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Anguilla HODGE, BRETT ALEC MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1991 Member

Argentina BUENOS AIRES PALACIOS-JARAQUEMADA, JOSE MIGUEL MD phD FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

POSADAS FLORES, LUIS DANIEL MD FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

Australia GEBEH, ALPHA KARIM MB ChB DFSRH PhD MRCOG

D2009  M2013 Member

KARANAM, VIJAYA LAKSHMI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

WALSH, CAROLINE ELLEN MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

BARRY, CHRISTOPHER LEO MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow Retired

CROWE, PETER HARRY MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1954  F1969 Fellow Retired

FREEMAN, ADRIENNE ELIZABETH MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

HAVERFIELD, MAXWELL ELLIOTT MB BS FCOG(SA) FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1992 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MOSS, GEOFFREY PHILIP ST. LEGER MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

SMITH, BRIAN FREDERICK CHARLES MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

ADELAIDE HALL, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

HENSHAW, RICHARD CHARLES MB ChB MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

KEIRSE, MARC J N C MD DPhil FRACOG FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

KHOO, CHEEN LEEN MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MACLENNAN, ALASTAIR HARVEY AO MB ChB MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

MATTHEWS, GEOFFREY OWEN BM BS FRCOG

The College has lost contact with Fellows and Members listed as location unknown

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia ADELAIDE M1991  F2004 Fellow

MCARTHUR, ROSEMARY DENISE MB BS MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

MUDGE, TREVOR JOHN MB BS DA FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

PITKIN, ROY MACBETH MD FRCOG

F1986 Fellow ad eundem Retired

ROBINSON, JEFFREY SAMUEL CBE BSc MB BCh BAO FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

SELVA-NAYAGAM, REGINALD GNANENDRAN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG 
FRCOG

M1967  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SKIPPER, JOHN STARK MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1956  F1970 Fellow Retired

STEWART-RATTRAY, SIMON FREDERICK MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

SVIGOS, JOHN MICHAEL MB BS DRCOG FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow

SYMONDS, IAN MARTIN B.Med.Sci BM BS DM FRCOG

M1995 Fellow

TIWARI, SHRUTI MB BS Ms D.MAS MICOG MRCOG

M2013 Member

WATSON, ROY IVOR MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

AITKENVALE RANE, AJAY MB BS MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

ALBANY HERHOLDT, JOHAN ANDRIES MB ChB FCOG(SA) M.Med FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow Retired

ALBERT PARK KORNMAN, LOUISE HILARIE MB BS FRACOG DDU PhD MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

ALEXANDRA 
HEADLANDS

DICK, JAMES SAMUEL MB BCh FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1988 Fellow Retired

ALFREDTON KUMARAGE, IRUKA WATHSALA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

APPLECROSS PRICE, MICHAEL SCOTT STUART MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

ARMADALE DE CRESPIGNY, LACHLAN JAMES CHAMPION MD BS FRANZCOG DDU 
FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia ARMADALE FOSTER, PENELOPE ANN MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

MALLA BHAT, SANGEETA MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2017 Fellow

ARMADALE 
VICTORIA

GRONOW, MICHAEL JOHN MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1981  F2020 Fellow

ARMIDALE ABU-ASAB, NIHAD SAADEDDIN MB BCh FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

ARUNDEL ANG, HENG HOCK MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

ASHFORD DAY, ANDREW ROBERT MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F2003 Fellow

MCKENDRICK, LINDA JANET MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2013 Fellow

ATTADALE MCBRIDE, ROSS ANTHONY JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

AUCHENFLOWE
R 
QUEENSLAND

HARAN, MANO VASUDEVAN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRACOG FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow

AVALON BEACH SANDERS, EDWARD PAUL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow

BACCHUS 
MARSH

PARHAR, SURINDER SINGH MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

BALLARAT MOORHOUSE, HENRY MILES MB BS MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

ROBERTS, THOMAS VICTOR MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1979 Fellow Retired

BALLINA TAIT, THOMAS GOULD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

BALMAIN CHILD, ANDREW GRAHAM AM (Australia) MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1997 Fellow Retired

BALWYN JOLLY, HILARY FRANCIS MB BS FRCS(Glas) FRACS FRCOG

M1961  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KASHYAP, SURAJ BALI BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1984 Fellow Retired

MAGRI, WILFRED CHARLES MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow Retired

PEPPERELL, ROGER JAMES MB BS MGO MD FRACP FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia BALWYN TARGETT, CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow Retired

BALWYN 
NORTH

THOMAS, ADRIAN KINGSLEY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

WIJEWARDANE, ABAYARATHNE HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE ANANDA MB 
BS MRCOG

D2013  M2013 Member

BANKSIA 
BEACH

COCHRANE, LINDSAY MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

BANORA POINT LIONAL, KARUNA MARY MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

BARANDUDA MOURIK, PIETER WILLEM MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

BATEMANS BAY HORSFALL, CHRISTOPHER EDWARD MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1984 Fellow Retired

BATHURST HALLOWAY, CHRISTOPHER PETER MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

BATTERY 
POINT

GARTLAN, GERARD JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

BAULKHAM 
HILLS

SRIVASTAVA, ANNAPURNA MB BS MRCOG

M1965 Member Retired

BAULKHAM 
HILLS ,SYDNEY

PERERA, POHORAMBAGE ABHAYA KEERTHI CHANDRALAL MB BS 
FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

BAWLEY POINT SUSSMAN, EWEN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1952  F1967 Fellow Retired

BAYVIEW LIGHTEN, ANTONY DAVID MB BChir FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

BEECROFT 
NSW2119

TRUDINGER, BRIAN JOHN BSc MB BS MD FRCS(Ed) FRACOG DDU 
FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

BELLA VISTA PURKAYASTHA, SUJON KUMAR OAM BSc MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

BELLA VISTA, 
NSW

MANSOOR, AMBREEN MB BS Punjab FCPS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

BELLEVUE 
HEIGHTS

MILLER, JOHN MILTON MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG ALCM FRCOG

M1962  F1974 Fellow Retired

BELLEVUE HILL ITZKOWIC, DAVID JULIAN BSc MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia BENDIGO KAUSAR, SAMINA MB BS MCPS FCPS MRCOG

M2013 Member

REILLY, JOSEPH ANTHONY MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BENOWA ISHERWOOD, PENELOPE JANE MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

BERWICK BUTLER, BARRY LEES MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow Retired

BICTON ALNAGGAR, EMAN MOHAMED MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

BLACKBURN 
SOUTH

CHAN, HENG CHEONG MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

BLACKTOWN MERKUR, HARRY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow

BLAIR ATHOL HASIB, TANIA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member Outside O&G

BOMADERRY JOHN, ROSHINI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

BONDI 
JUNCTION

BUIST, ROBERT GERARD BSc MB ChB MRNZCOG FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

BONNELLS BAY BIRKS, PETER JOHN MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

BORONIA MCCALLUM, GEOFFREY IAIN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

BOWRAL HOUGHTON, CLYDE ROGER SYDNEY D.Phil MB BS BSc FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1978  F1989 Fellow Retired

O'MALLEY, TERENCE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

BRIBIE ISLAND KRAUS, PETER ANDREW RFD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

BRIGHTON ANDERSON, KENNETH JAMES RODDAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

BISHOP, GEOFFREY JAMES AM MB BS MGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

HAMMERSLEY, STANLEY WILLIAM MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1999 Fellow Retired

LOH, YAN MB BS MRCOG

M1983 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia BRIGHTON MACNAUGHTON, JUDITH ANNE MB BS DGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

STURROCK, TIMOTHY VICTOR MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

BRISBANE ABADIR, MARY NAGY MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2022 Fellow

ADAM, ROBERT RONALD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1987 Fellow Retired

ANDREWS, ESTHER ELSIE GILMORE MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1980 Member

ASHRAFI, FATIMA ZOHRA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

ASTILL, ALEXANDER NEIL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

BAER, THEODOR MICHAEL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

BROOKS, WARREN JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

CAVE, DONALD GEORGE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

CHADHA, YOGESH CHANDRA MB BS MSc FRACOG FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

CHANG, ALLAN MANG ZING MB BS FRACOG PhD FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

CHATTOPADHYAY, PRABHAT KUMAR MB BS DGO MS FRCS FRACOG 
FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

CHENOWETH, JOHN NORMAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

COCKBURN, KEITH GORDON OBE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1953  F1967 Fellow Retired

COOK, STEPHEN GEORGE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

COOPER, DAVID HENRY MB BS FRANZCOG DDU COGUS FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

CREMONA, VANNI MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

DEVENISH-MEARES, PAUL JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1997 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia BRISBANE FORDE, CARON MARIE BM BS MRACOG FRACOG FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

HALL, PHILIP EDWARD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1982  F2007 Fellow Retired

HENALLA, SAMIR MORRIS MB BCh FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

HOMER, HAYDEN ANTHONY MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

JACOBSON, TAL ZVI MA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

JONES, IAN STUART CRAWFORD AM RFD MB ChB GradCert Ed ChM MHA 
FRACOG FACS FRCOG

M1974  F1992 Fellow Retired

KHOO, SOO KEAT AM MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

MCLAREN, GLENDA ROSLYN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

MCLAREN, JAMES SAMUEL MB BS BSc MPH&TM MRCOG

M2014 Member

MITCHELL, MURRAY DAVID Dphil(oxon) l DSc(L'Pool) FRSNZ FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

O'BRIEN, GREGORY DANIEL MB BS FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

OOI, KAR HIN MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

PERRIN, LEWIS CHARLES MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1996 Member

RATNAPALA, MAHILAL KUMAR MB BS FCOG(SL) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

RUSTAMOV, OYBEK Vrach DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

SALISBURY, SCOTT JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

THOMAS, IFOR LLEWELYN MB BS FRANZCOG DTM&H FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

VYAS, MAMTA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

WIJERATNE, HEWAWELENGODAGE WIMALASIRI MB BS FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia BRISBANE WILLIAMS, REGINALD HASTINGS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

WILSON, JOHN GILMORE BA MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

BRONTE SACKS, GAVIN PAUL MA BM BCh D.Phil FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

BROOKFIELD KEEPING, JOSEPH DOUGLAS MB ChB MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow

BRUCEDALE STEWART, IAN JAMES BA (Hons) MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

BUDERIM MCDONNELL, BRIAN VINCENT MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

BULIMBA PENNEYCARD, JESSICA MARIE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

BUNBURY LIDDIARD, ANDREA MELONEY BSc MB BS DFFP MRCP MRCOG

M2006 Member

BUNDABERG LAUT, ANDREAS PhD MRCOG

M2009 Member

BURNIE FOOTE, PETER MICHAEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

SCHRAMM, BRUCE MALCOLM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

SHEYAMALAN, SATCHITHANANTHAM MB BS MD DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

BURNLEY OATS, JEREMY J NICOLLE MB BS DM FRACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow

BURNSIDE ANDERSEN, GRAHAM JOHN MB BS MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MARIN, RAYMOND DENIS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

PETRUCCO, OSWALD MARINO MB BS FRANZCOG CREI FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BURSWOOD YOONG, ANN FUI EN MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow Retired

BURWOOD MCCAHON, IAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ST. GEORGE, LOURDES INGRID MB BS LRCP LRCS(E) FRACOG DDU 
FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia BUTTABA WOODS, ANDREW DUNCAN MB BS FRCOG

D1995  M2003  F2018 Fellow

BYRON BAY BLUMER, ROBERT GEORGE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow Retired

CABARITA LAWRENCE, RONALD MB BS DGO FRACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

CAIRNS DE COSTA, CAROLINE MAY MB BS FRCS(Glas) FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

HUMPHREY, MICHAEL DAVID MB BS PhD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

MACLENNAN, STAFFORD NORTHCOTE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

CAMBERWELL MARTIN, BARBARA HELEN MB BS FRANZCOG FAChPM FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

TALMOR, ALON JONATHAN MB BS BSc PhD MRCOG

M2009 Member

CAMPBELL HENDERSON, PETER RICHARD MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

CAMPBELLTOW
N

GHOSH, BHASWATI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

GOWDA, KRUTHIKA DEVARAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CAMPERDOWN LUDLOW, JOANNE PATRICIA MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

CANBERRA ADAIR, STEVEN RICHARD MB BCh FRCOG

D1997  M1998  F2013 Fellow

APPEL, DENIS ANTHONY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow Retired

HOSKING, FRANCES ANN MB BS FRACNZOG FRCOG

M1970  F1986 Fellow Retired

PORTEOUS, ALISON OLWEN ROSS MB BCh FRCOG

D1995  M2003  F2019 Fellow

SETHNA, FARAH FATMA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2021 Fellow

STAFFORD-BELL, MARTYN ANTHONY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

VARADARAJAN, SUNITHA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia CANNING VALE ARUNKALAIVANAN, ANGAMUTHU SHENBAGAVALLI MB BS MD DGO 
FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

KAUR, HERVINDER MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

CARINA TEOH, GLORIA GAIK CHOO MB BS MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

CARINDALE RUDRA, THANGESWARAN MB BS MS MRCPI FRCS(Ed) DFFP FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

CARLTON BAYLY, CHRISTINE MARGARET MD BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

MORRIS, AOIFE GRAINNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

CARSS PARK EDEN, JOHN ANTHONY MB BS MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

CASTLE HILL LANE, MARGERY RITCHIE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1981 Fellow Retired

SAADIE, CHRIS MILAD JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2004 Fellow

CASTLECRAG SMITH, DAVID HOWARD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

CASUARINA GAD, NADER HASSAN ZAKI MB ChB MChGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

O'CALLAGHAN, STEPHEN PATRICK MICHAEL MB BS FRACOG DDU 
CMFM FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

CAULFIELD 
JUNCTION

MATTHEWS, LEONARD HILLEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F2001 Fellow

CHELTENHAM HENDERSON, GRAHAM DAVID MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

CHISHOLM, 
NSW

AZRA NASEEM, MB BS DGO MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

CHURCH POINT HYLAND, PAUL DOUGLAS MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1992 Fellow Retired

CITY BEACH ANANTHARACHAGAN, ARISUDHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

ELOUNDOU, GREGORY NKWAIN MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

CLAREMONT CLARE, ANNA MARGARET MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia CLAREMONT FERRI, MAURICE ANGELO MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

CLAREVILLE STOCKEN, ROBERT JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow Retired

CLARINDA PERERA, HEENATIGALA GARDHI HEWAGE BUDDHADASA MB BS 
FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

CLAYFIELD ELLIOTT, MURRAY WILLIAM A.O ED MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1950  F1968 Fellow Retired

HEMSLEY, ROY CAMERON MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

MONKS, PETER LEONARD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

SHEAHAN, TERENCE MICHAEL MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

CLIFTON HILL QUINN, MICHAEL ANTHONY MB ChB MGO MRCP FRANZCOG CGO 
FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

CLONTARF FIENBERG, LEONARD HENRY MB BS MRCOG

M1958 Member Retired

CLOVELLY FAY, MARY LOUISE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2003 Member

COFFS 
HARBOUR

BRINSMEAD, MAXWELL WILLIAM MB BS PhD FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

KIDD, IAIN HARRISON BSc MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1957  F1978 Fellow Retired

COFFS 
HARBOUR 
JETTY

GHOSH, SUDHIR RANJAN BSc MB BS DGO FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1981 Fellow Retired

COLLAROY GAAL, ROBERT JAMES MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

GAYED, EMIL SHAWKY MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCPS FRACOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

COLLINSWOOD LEE, WAH HIN MB BS FICS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

CONCORD COYNE, PETER REYNOLDS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

COOGEE BARRY, SINEAD CATHERINE MB BCh BSc BAO PhD MRCOG

M2013 Member

GUNDEVIA, ZARIN BMedSc MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia COOGEE M2010 Member Outside O&G

COOLANGATTA SIMPSON, DAVID GRAHAM MB BS MRCP FRANZCOG FRCP(ED) FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

COOMA WALLACE, GILBERT HUGH MURRAY MB BS FRACGP FRACOG FRCOG

M1957  F1981 Fellow Retired

COOROY BLUNT, VICTOR ALAN WALKER BSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRACS DCH 
FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

COORPAROO HODGSON, DAVID ALAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

MARRINAN, CLEMENT GRATTAN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

COPACABANA MANNING, HELEN JANE BM DFRSH MRCOG

M2009 Member

CORLETTE MURRAY, HENRY GEORGE B.Med.Sc MB ChB MD DDU MRCOG

M1986 Member

CORRIMAL GRICE, ALAN CHARLES OAM K.St.J. MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

COTTESLOE GILES, PATRICK FRANCIS HUNTER MSc MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1975 Fellow Retired

CROWS NEST WALTERS, WILLIAM ALLEN WILLCOX AM MB BS PhD FAChSHM 
FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

CULCAIRN REDDY, MAJJIGA SABITHA MB BS MRCOG

M1970 Member 35 Year Rule

CUMNOCK WILLIAMS, GRAHAM KNOX A.M MB BS FRCS FRACS FRACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1976 Fellow Retired

DAGLISH VUJCICH, JOHN MICHAEL MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

DALKEITH DOOHAN, MANISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MICHAEL, CONSTANTINE AGAPITOS AM AO MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

TEOH, PEK JOO MB BCh MRCOG

D2004  M2008 Member

DANDENONG 
NORTH

LEE, PETER YEW AIK MB BS FRANZCOG DDU FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

DARLING ASHTON, PETER WINTER MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia DARLINGHURS
T

LAU, PHILLIPS BS BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Retired

DARLINGTON WISHART, MICHAEL MAYO MB BS FRACOG FRCPA MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

DARWIN LEE, THONG TECK MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow Retired

LIU, QIUMIN ANDREA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

DEAKIN CUTTER, BRYAN GEOFFREY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

RICHARDS, RANJIT KUMAR JAYARAJAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

DENISTONE 
EAST

FERNANDO, MAGAGE MADHUMATHIE PUBUDU MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

DIANELLA ARMSTRONG, CHARLES ALEXANDER MB ChB FRANZCOG MRCOG

M2000 Member

LIM, SWEE OON MA BM BCh FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

NG, AH CHIOU MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1997 Fellow Retired

DONVALE LIM, SENG HUAT MB BS MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

DOUBLE BAY DON, RONALD ALEXANDER MB BS FFRACOG FAGO FRCOG

M1960  F1978 Fellow Retired

DUBBO TOOTH, AUBREY JOHN BSc MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

DUFFYS 
FOREST

MCLENNAN, ANDREW CAMERON BSc MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

DUNCRAIG ROWLANDS, PHILIP KENNETH MB ChB FRCS(Ed) BSCCP FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

TAI, TEIK HUAT MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

DURACK SIDHU, MUKHTIAR SINGH MB BS FAM FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EAGLEMONT WEERASIRI, ANIL TILAK MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

EARLWOOD HOLLIS, BRIAN TREVOR MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia EAST 
HAWTHORN

BETHERAS, GYTHA WADE AM MB BS FRANZCOG FACSHP FRCOG

M1959  F1974 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EAST 
MELBOURNE

CLARKE, GEOFFREY ALAN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

RENOU, PETER MARSHAL MB BS FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

TASSONE, MEREDITH PASQUALINA MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

TSALTAS, JIM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

WOODROW, NICOLE LIANE MB BS FRANZCOG DDU COGU MBioeth 
MRCOG

M1997 Member

YAP, DESIREE SWEI LIEN MB BS FRANZCOG MPHTM FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

EASTWOOD CHOY, HING LING ROSANA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

NG, KENG HING MB BS FRCS FRACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

EIGHT MILE 
PLAINS

CHAN, DONALD PUI CHEE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCS(Glas) MMSA FRACOG 
FRCOG

M1958  F1968 Fellow Retired

ELDERSLIE HARDING, WILLIAM BRUCE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1992 Fellow Retired

ELIZABETH BAY BEALE, MARK RICHARD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

PETROS, PETER EMMANUEL PAPA DSc MB BS FRANZCOG MD(Syd) PhD
(Uppsala) DS(UWA) FRCOG

M1969  F1995 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EMPIRE BAY CLARK, LEON WAKEFIELD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

EMU PLAINS MCMASTER-FAY, ROGER ANDREW MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

ENCOUNTER 
BAY

MUNDAY, ROBERT NEILL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1961  F1973 Fellow Retired

ERMINGTON DHARMALINGAM, SINNIAH MB BS AM FICS FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

ESSENDON DENNERSTEIN, GRAEME JOSEPH MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia EVERTON PARK PRICE, CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

FAIRFIELD BARNOUTI, NAJLA NAIF MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow

FAIRY MEADOW BERNAYS, GEOFFREY KING MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1957  F1974 Fellow Retired

FITZROY O'CALLAGHAN, DAVID JEROME MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M2000 Member

SFAMENI, SALVATORE FERNANDO MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow

FITZROY 
NORTH

UNTERSCHEIDER, JULIA MD MRCPI FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

FLAGSTAFF 
HILL

LUDLOW, JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1997 Fellow Retired

FLOREAT IJENEME, UCHECHUKWU NWANGWU MBBCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

FOSTER PLOWRIGHT, HOWARD DUDLEY WARD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

FRANKLIN DUDGEON, GRAHAME INNES MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

FRANKSTON BAKER, GEOFFREY JOSEPH MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MAK, CHEAH HUI MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

D2004  M2011 Member

FREMANTLE VENNING, CHRISTOPHER DUCKENFIELD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1985 Fellow Retired

FRENCHS 
FOREST

SAIDI, SAMIR ARIF MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

FULLARTON SWEET, ROSS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GARRAN KNIGHT, DAVID CHARLES BSc MB BS FRANZCOG FRACGP FRCOG

M1982  F1999 Fellow Retired

MUNRO, HEATHER MAY AO MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

ROBSON, STEPHEN JAMES MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

GEELONG ABE, MOSES OLUBANJI MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

BARKER, GLEN KILDAEL MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia GEELONG M1986 Member

COLTMAN, OWEN MCKAY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1961  F1976 Fellow Retired

HUSSAIN, MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

MASSON, GERALDINE MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

MAYALL, PETER RONALD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

GEORGE TOWN SAUER, HENRI HUGO ALBERT MB BS FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1956  F1974 Fellow Retired

GILBERTON MARTIN, JOHN TREVOR MB BS FRCOG

M1968 Fellow Retired

GLEN 
WAVERLEY

LAWRENCE, ANTHONY SAUL BSc MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1988 Member

WONG, PETER ING HIENG MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

GLEN 
WAVERLEY, 
VICTORIA

GUNASENA, GAMMADDE GEDARA ASANKA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

GLENELG CONNON, AILEEN FORSYTH AM MD BCh BAO MPH FRACOG FRCOG

M1961  F1972 Fellow Retired

ROLLOND, ANDREW KENNETH MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GLENWAVERLY RADHA, PANDIAN MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2005 Member

GOL GOL FLEMING, ROBERT NEIL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GOLD COAST FLYNN, MICHAEL BERNARD MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

GIBSON, EDWARD DAVID MB ChB FRANZCOG MBA FRCOG

M1980  F2000 Fellow Retired

HANDY, JOHN DUDLEY THOMAS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

LAI, WING SZE MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

GOSFORD ANGELOPOULOS, LOUIS GERHARDUS MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

NELMES, PETER JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia GOSFORD M1990  F2015 Fellow

GRACEVILLE GILROY, KEVIN JOSEPH MB BS FRCS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow Retired

GRAFTON DOUGALL, ARVIND MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

GRANGE POPPER, EVA IRENE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1976 Fellow Retired

GUILDFORD SAHA, SAMAPIKA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1997 Fellow Retired

GUNDAROO CHALLINOR, ELIZABETH MB ChB D.obst MRCOG

M1973 Member Outside O&G

HAMILTON 
ISLAND

LEWIN, MORRIS WALTER MB BS MMSA FRACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HAMILTON 
SOUTH

BLATZ, INGRID ANDREA HELENE State Exam Med FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

HARRIETVILLE TEXLER, KARL CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRACS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

HASTINGS SEDGLEY, MICHAEL GRANT MB BS FRACOG FAMA FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

HAWKSBURN STERN, CATHARYN JOHANNA MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

HAWTHORN MCGAVIGAN, CHITHRA JAYANTI MBBS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

PERKINS, KAY ADELAIDE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

RAWLING, DONALD JOHN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

ROSS, IAN CHARLES MB BS MGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

SMITH, JACQUELINE BERNADETTE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

TALBOT, JAMES MACKENZIE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

YONG, PETER YUEN KWANG MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

HERMIT PARK PALLIS, LUCINDA MARIE-CLAIRE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

HIGHTON WATTERS, PHILIP ALAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia HOBART CAMPBELL, SAMUEL NORBERT MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG DDU 
FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

GELMAN, WOLF MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1997 Member

WATKINS, RODNEY ALEXANDER MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

HOLSWORTHY KANDANURU, VASUNDHARA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HOPE ISLAND LIKEMAN, ROBERT KENNETH MA BM BCh FRACOG FACTM FACRRM 
FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

HOPPERS 
CROSSING

CALANDRA, CLAUDE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow

HUNTERS HILL ROBERTS, HARLEY STUART MB BS FRANZCOG DDU FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HURSTVILLE CLARK, ANNE MELTON MB ChB FRANCOG CREI FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

IDALIA GUPTA, SANDHYA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

INVERLOCH ABELL, DAVID ALAN MB BS MGO FCOG(SA) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

IPSWICH VESEY, EDWARD JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

JACBOBS WELL SALTER, DAVID ROGER MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

JINDABYNE GUY, CATHERINE HUTCHEON BA MB ChB FAGO FRCOG

M1955  F1972 Fellow Retired

KEARNEYS 
SPRING

OHN HTWE, OHN MB BS B.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

KEIRVILLE QUILTER, JOHN MICHAEL MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KENSINGTON ARORA, VIVEK BHARAT BHUSHAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

BRYANT-SMITH, ALISON CLAIRE MB BS BA MSc (Public Health) MRCOG

M2017 Member

WHITE, BERNADETTE MARIE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1984  F2002 Fellow Retired

KENSINGTON 
PARK

MOLLISON, BRENTON GRAHAM KCSJ RFD ED JP MB BS FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia KENSINGTON 
PARK

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

KEPERRA LUMER, RODNEY HUGH OAM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1959  F1974 Fellow Retired

KEW BARNES, JOHN STANLEY MB BS FACOG FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DRISCOLL, IAN BEAVIS MB BS FRACP FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

PAGANO, ROSS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

RAO, JAYANNA MUNISWAMY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1991 Fellow Retired

TAN, JEFFREY HEOW JOO MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1986  F2015 Fellow

THOMSON, BARBARA ELLEN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

WALKER, HOWARD MACDONALD MB BS(MELB) FRCOG

M1965  F1980 Fellow Retired

WOINARSKI, JILLIAN ELIZABETH MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1983  F2015 Fellow

KEW EAST PAHUJA, ASHA BSc MB BS FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1967  F1989 Fellow Retired

KIALLA SPEECHLEY, RONALD ALWYN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1984 Fellow Retired

KIAMA HORKY, OSCAR JOSEPH MB BS DGO FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow Retired

KINGSFORD PAPAPETROS, ISIDOR JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1981  F1993 Fellow

KINGSWOOD PARDEY, JOHN MAXWELL MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1989  F2014 Fellow

KIPPA-RING RAMALINGAM, RAGHUPATHY MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FCOG(SL) 
FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

KIRRIBILLI ROXBURGH, DAVID RUSSELL MB BS FRANCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

KOGARAH CARIO, GREGORY MILES MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

CHAPMAN, MICHAEL GRAHAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

CHILD, ROBERT PETER MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia KOGARAH M1968  F2018 Fellow 35 Year Rule

O'CONNOR, MICHAEL CHRISTOPH MD DCH FRANZCOG MHL FACLM JP 
FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow

KOTARA HICKS, GREGORY LEON MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

KURRALTA 
PARK

GLADMAN, MARC ANTONY MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

KYLE BAY PANNIKOTE, VICTOR MALCOLM MB BS FRACOG FRCS FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

LAUNCESTON BODEN, DONALD CAMPBELL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LAVENDER BAY BRADBURY, CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

LEEDERVILLE SMITH, MARGARET AM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1963  F1971 Fellow Retired

LEURA LAWRENSON, KEVIN BARRY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1973  F1992 Fellow Retired

LILLI PILLI SOUTHALL, DONALD BARRY MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow Retired

LIMESTONE HEATH, PETER DFSM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

LINDISFARNE STANDEN, GRAHAM DOUGLAS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

LISAROW TUCKER, MALCOLM HUGH MACINTYRE BSc MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

LIVERPOOL HAMMILL, PETER HILTON MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SMOLENIEC, JOHN STEFAN BSc MB BCh FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

LIVERPOOL 
NSW

HYETT, JONATHAN ANTHONY BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

LOW HEAD GROVE, JOHN REX MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

LOWER KING MCCALLUM, KEITH ARNOLD MB BS FRANZCOG RDAT FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

LOWER 
PLENTY

DAWSON, BARRY JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1990 Fellow Retired

LOWER 
TEMPLESTOWE

O'NEILL, JAMES PATRICK MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia LOWER 
TEMPLESTOWE

M1956  F1972 Fellow Retired

MACHANS 
BEACH

RICHARDSON, PETER ANTHONY Queens Silver Jubilee Medal MB BS 
FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MACKAY ANAND, SUJATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

BOYD, WILLIAM MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

RANA, RITU MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

MAIN BEACH ABRAMOVICH, DAVID REUBEN MB BS DGO PhD FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

MALVERN CAMPBELL, ALEXANDER JOHN C.M MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

JONES, WARREN ROSS AO MD BS PhD DGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1976 Fellow Retired

MALVERN EAST HEALEY, MARTIN GRAHAM MB BS MRANZCOG FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

LEETON, JOHN FREDERICK AM MB BS MGO FRACS CREI FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

WALDRON, KENNETH WILLIAM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

MANLY BLACK, JULES SYDNEY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

TE WEST, NEVINE ISABELLE DINIE Artsexamen MRCOG

M2010 Member

MANSFIELD CURTIS, JOAN MARIE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1960  F1976 Fellow Retired

MARDI DE SILVA, BIMALKA YOHAN MB BS MS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

MARGATE GREEN, KENNETH JAMES MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

MAROOCHYDO
RE

CASSELS, ROSKO NOEL DAVID MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

MARYBOROUG
H

CHU, BILLY YU KWANG MB BS MRCS LRCP FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

MCLAREN VALE KENNEDY-ANDREWS, SUZANNE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

MCMAHONS 
POINT

MOBBS, GEORGE ANTHONY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia MCMAHONS 
POINT

M1963  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MEDINDIE DOWN, REGINALD ALAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

ONUMA, OSELOKA CHARLES BSc (Hons) MB BS FRANZ FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MELBOURNE ANASTASIOS, JAMES JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

BORTEN, ARTHUR MURRAY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1982 Fellow Retired

BURGER, HENRY GEORGE MD FRCP FRACP FCP(SA) FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

F2002 Fellow ad eundem

CHARAN, POONAM MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Fellow Elect

CHOW, STEVEN LAP SING MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Outside O&G

CILLY, LATIKA VIJAYKUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

CONDOS, PETER MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

COOK, GEOFFREY ALLEYNE MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) DPH MRCOG

M1935 Member Retired

DE KRETSER, DAVID MORRITZ FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

DHUPELIA, INDIRA MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

FINN, MARTHA MARY MAJELLA BSc M.Med.Sci MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

GANEY, GOOLAM MOOHIEDIEN ABDUL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

GEIER, KENNETH ROY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1981  F2003 Fellow

GEORGIOU, EKTORAS XANTHIAS MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GLENNING, PETER PEREZ MB BS MGO FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRACOG CU 
FRCOG

M1962  F1976 Fellow Retired

HORSFALL, ROBERT JOHN NOEL MB BS FRACS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

HYDE, SIMON EDWARD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia MELBOURNE M1999  F2011 Fellow

JOTKOWITZ, MAX WERNER MB BS FICS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KAPOOR NISHA SUSHIL, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

KARMAKAR, DEBJYOTI MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

KHAW, ANDREA PHAIK LENG MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

LEOW, THYE CHONG MB BS MMSA FRCS FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

LIU AH LAI, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

MAHER, PETER JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

MALONE, SARAH LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MATHEW, SAMUEL MB BS M Med MRCOG

M2009 Member

MCNALLY, ORLA MARY MB BCh BAO FRCSI FRCOG

M1997  F2015 Fellow

MELENDEZ MUNOZ, JOAN LMS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MICHAEL, MAXWELL STEPHEN BSc MB ChB FCOG(SA) MRCOG

M1987 Member

MORRIS, NORMAN DAVID MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

NEIL, JOHN RICHARD LEE MB BS FRANZCOG DDU FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

O'CONNOR, HUGH DONAL MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

PERMEZEL, JOHN MICHAEL HOLROYD MRCP M.D FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1989  F2015 Fellow Retired

PETTERSON, CLAIRE DIANE MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

SADEK, SAHER MB BCh MSc MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1988  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

SHORT, ROGER VALENTINE ScD BVSc MS PhD FRS FRCVS Hon.DSc 
FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia MELBOURNE F1991 Fellow ad eundem Retired

SINGH, RUCHI RAMESH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

SINHA, LEILA MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1998 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SKINNER, RICHARD GRAEME MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

SMITH, MARTYN WADE BDS MB ChB FRACOG DipObst FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

SOMERVILLE, WILLIAM MICHAEL MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG 
FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

TIPNIS, SHEETAL RAHUL MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2021 Fellow

WREDE, CASPER DAVID HAMLETT MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

MELVILLE HOLMES, ANNA EUGENIE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MENANGLE FLEMING, JOHN STEWART MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

MENORA LEEDMAN, BRUCE WILLOUGHBY MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

MEREWETHER BROWN, OLIVER JAMES MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

MIDLAND RUMPUS, MARCUS FREDERICK MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1993 Fellow Retired

MILDURA PETTIGREW, IAN GEOFFREY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow

MILSONS 
POINT

HARTMAN, KEITH GEORGE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow

MINDARIE JEGA JEEVA RAO S/O SUBBARAO, Dokter B Med (Hon) MD (Hon) FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

MITCHAM JOHN, SURESH MB BS M.Med FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

MITTAGONG BROWNING, DAVID JOHN AM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow Retired

MOFFAT BEACH CRANDON, ALEXANDER JOHN MB BS PhD FRANZCOG CGO FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

MOGGILL HEMMING, JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia MOGGILL M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

MOMAN MUTTON, JOHN VERNON MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MOONEE 
PONDS

LIEW, MENG LEONG MB BS FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1966  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MORNINGTON JOHNSON, DOUGLAS GAVIN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

OBUDU, EFE EYITAYO MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

WICKS, WILLIAM GEOFFREY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1958  F1979 Fellow Retired

MORPHETT 
VALE

O'SHEA, ROBERT THOMAS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

MORUYA SIBANDA, THABANI MB ChB MSc MRCOG

M2007 Member

MOSMAN HUNTER, JOHN CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F2003 Fellow Retired

SAUNDERS, DOUGLAS MUNRO AM MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRACS 
FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MOSMAN PARK MARTIN, JOHN DAVID MD BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1950  F1965 Fellow Retired

PHILLIPS, JOHN MICHAEL MB BS BE FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

MOUNT 
CLAREMONT

SILLENDER, MARK MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

MOUNT ELIZA BUTTERFIELD, LOUIS JOHN HARRISON MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

DIAMOND, NICHOLAS CHARLES MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow Retired

FORD, JOLYON CHARLES MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

LUIZ, DAVID ALEXANDER MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

MOUNT 
GAMBIER

SHEHATA, NASSER AHMED ALI MB BCh MSc MD MRCPI MRCOG

M1996 Member

MOUNT ISA KING, CHRISTOPHER SIMON MB BS FRCS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

MOUNT 
MARTHA

EDWARDS, GEOFFREY NOEL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia MOUNT 
MARTHA

M1984  F2003 Fellow Retired

MOUNT 
OSMOND

PARANGE, ANUPAM MADHUKAR MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MUDGEE WEBB, MAURICE JAMES MB BS FRANZCOG FACOG FACS CGO FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

MURWILLUMBA
H

CHERIAN, MATHEW MB BS DTM&H FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

NEDLANDS COHEN, HARRY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

LOVE, JANETTE GALLOWAY MB ChB MRCOG

M1953 Member Retired

NETHERBY WAGAARACHCHI, PRABHATH THANUJA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

NEUTRAL BAY MCCUSKER, CHARLES PATRICK MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PFANNER, DAVID WALTER MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1958  F1974 Fellow Retired

NEW FARM MORRISSEY, JOHN JAMES MB BS FACS FRACOG FRCOG

M1959  F1974 Fellow Retired

NEWCASTLE GALAL, MOHAMED MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

HAMILTON, ALISON MARY MB BS MRCS LRCP DCH FRCS(C) FRACOG 
Dip.G.U.M MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

LANG, LACHLAN PETER MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

LAWSON, GERALD WIGHTMAN MD BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

THIRUCHELVAM, THAMOTHARAMPILLAI MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1974  F1997 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, PENELOPE ELLEN MB ChB BSc Hons DRANZCOG MRCOG

M2010 Member

WARD, JULIAN PETER MB BS B.Ed.Stud DDU FRACS FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

YAM, ANGELA WOON CHEUNG MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

NEWCASTLE, 
NEW SOUTH 
WALES

PROIETTO, ANTHONY BSc (Med) Hons MB BS (Hons) FRACOG FRCOG

M1987  F2006 Fellow

NEWMARKET LEE, ALAN DAVID BSc MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia NEWMARKET M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

NEWSTEAD CAMPBELL, JOHN MCNEIL AM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

MAHMUD, SANA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NEWTOWN KORDA, ANDREW ROBERT AM MA MB BS FRANZCOG CU FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NORMAN 
GARDENS

ADENIYI, JACOB OLUSEGUN MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

NORTH 
ADELAIDE

JONES, ROBERT ANTHONY MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

VERCO, CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON RFD MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

WILKINSON, CHRISTOPHER SHANE MB BS FRANZCOG MPH DDU CMFM 
MRCOG

M1992 Member

NORTH 
BALWYN

FLIEGNER, JOHN RICHARD HENRY MB BS MGO FRCS FRACS FAACFSC 
FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

NORTH 
BOAMBEE 
VALLEY

SHARMA, MEENU MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2009 Member

NORTH 
COOGEE

BASU, ABHIJIT MB BS MD FRCS(Ed) MBA FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

NORTH LAKES ANEKWE, ARTHUR CHIGOZIE MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2020 Fellow Outside O&G

NORTH 
SRATHFIELD

DI FRANCESCO, ANTHONY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

NORTH 
WAHROONGA

FARNSWORTH, BRUCE NORMAN MB BS(Sydney) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

NORTHBRIDGE LIM-HOWE, DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

NORTHCOTE HILL, KATRIONA HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member Outside O&G

MCAULIFFE, RODNEY FRANCIS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1980 Fellow Retired

NORTHWOOD PATTERSON, WILLIAM HUGH RFD MB BS FACS FRACOG FRCOG

M1958  F1974 Fellow Retired

NOWRA JOHNSON, JOSEPH KUTTIYIL MB BS MD DGO MRCPI CCT FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia NTH ADELAIDE TAYLOR, JOHN PETER MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F2003 Fellow

OAKDEN ELIX, RALPH LOUIS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1988 Fellow Retired

OATLEY BREEN, JOHN PATRICK BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2016 Fellow

OMALLEY CHIRAGAKIS, JOHN EMMANUAL MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow Retired

ORANGE KNOX, DAVID JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1982 Fellow Retired

KOTASTHANE, SACHIN MAKARAND MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2021 Fellow

VAUGHAN, RONALD GEORGE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1990  F2015 Fellow

ORCHARD 
HILLS

FINDLAY, WALTER STEWART MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

ORMISTON MELVILLE, CATRIONA ROBERTA STUART MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

O'CONNOR, DANIEL THOMAS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

PADDINGTON GARRETT, WILLIAM JOHN AM MD DPhil FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRANZCOG 
Hon.FRACR FRCOG

M1957  F1973 Fellow Retired

GUEST, ADRIAN MARK HEDLEY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Outside O&G

WREN, BARRY GEORGE AM MD MB BS MHPEd FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

PARADISE 
POINT

GUILLAUME, COLLETTE MB BS MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

PARKVILLE HICKEY, MARTHA MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

LEE, ANGELIE SIEW LAN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

RETI, LESLIE LEWIS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

PASADENA O'LOUGHLIN, JOHN AUGUSTINE AO MB BS FRANZCOG MS FACOG(Hon) 
FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

PENRITH BENZIE, RONALD JOHN MB ChB MRCGP FRCS(C) RDMS FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia PENRITH M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CROPLEY, TIMOTHY ERIC MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

GOPINATH, DEEPA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MONGELLI, JOE MAX BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

PERTH ARTLEY, JOHN KEVIN MB ChB DA MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

AUSTIN-PUGH, CHRISTOPHER KENNETH WILLIAM MB BS MRCS LRCP 
FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Outside O&G

AZHAR, LUBNA MB BS DOWH DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BARUAH, SANTANU MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

BARUAH, SANTANU MB BS FRCOG

F2015 Fellow

BLACKLEDGE, DAVID GEORGE MA MB BChir FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1988 Fellow Retired

COTTAM, ALEXANDRA FRANCES BM MRCOG

M2013 Member

COX, FREDERICK GEORGE MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1960 Member Retired

EPEE BEKIMA, MATHIAS JACQUES MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

FARRELL, LOUISE MARY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

GANENDRA RAJ S/O KADER ALI @ MOHAN, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

GOVARDHAN DAS, KUTHUPADY MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

HARDING, STEVEN GARETH MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2015 Fellow

HART, ROGER JAMES MB BS FRANZCOG CREI FRCOG

M1994  F2015 Fellow

HEE, DOUGLAS EDWIN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F2002 Fellow Retired

HICKLING, RALPH STANLEY MB BChir FRANZCOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia PERTH M1967  F1984 Fellow Retired

HORNBUCKLE, JANET MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

JATOTH PADMA, MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

JEFFERY, JAMES TIMOTHY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

KARTHIGASU, KRISHNAN ANDREW MB BS MRACOG FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

LEE, VINCENT MENG SHIAN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2022 Fellow

LOVE, CLEMENT VERNON MB BS FRCOG

M1954  F1973 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MCELHINNEY, BERNADETTE ROSE MB BCh BAO DCH DRCOG FRCOG

D1995  M1997  F2019 Fellow

MCGURGAN, PAUL MARTIN MBBA MRCPI FRANZCOG FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

NATHAN, KENNETH JEROME MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

PARAMANATHAN, PREMALA MB BCh LRCPSI MRCPI MRCOG

M2007 Member

PERKINS, ROGER JOSEPH BSc MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1994  F2015 Fellow

RIZWAN, ATTIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SMITH, GRAHAM EDWARD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

SOUNDARAM C, CHANEMOUGA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

SUNANDA, GARGESWARI VENKATARAO MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

THOTTUNGAL RAGHAVAN, ANJANADEVI MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

VELLA, PAUL VICTOR MD MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

YOVICH, JOHN LUI MB BS FRACOG MD CREI FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow

ZACHARIAH, MINIMOL MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia PERTH ZIDAN, MAHMOUD MOSTAFA SOBHI MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

PERTH WA RAGUNATH, MAHALAKSHMI MB BS DGO MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

PHILLIP LIM, BOON HOE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1986  F2002 Fellow

POINT COOK, 
VICTORIA

GONG, WEI JIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

POINT 
LONSDALE

BOTHROYD, ANTHONY JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M1966 Member 35 Year Rule

TIGHE, HUGH JAMES MB BS FRCS FRACS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1954  F1972 Fellow Retired

PORT FAIRY WARTON, ROBERT BRUCE MB BS FRCS FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PORT HACKING ANDERSON, JOHN CUNNINGHAM MB BS FRANZCOG DDU FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

PORT 
MACQUARIE

MALCOLM, KEVIN STRATHMORE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

TOLLIS, JOHN DONALD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

POTTS POINT DRISCOLL, GEOFFREY LAURENCE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG CREI 
FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

HERRIDGE, DANIEL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PROSPECT CLARK, FRANCIS LESLIE Bsc B.Med FRANZCOG DRCOG FRCOG

D1992  M1999  F2012 Fellow

PYMBLE CHAN, WING FOOK MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

NG, LOK YEE LOUI MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

PYRMONT MOSCROP, BARRY PETER MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

QUEENSLAND EL BIALY, GEHAN IBRAHIM MOHAMED ALY MB BCh MRCOG

M2004 Member

GOMES, ERROL HENRY BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

HACKER, NEVILLE FREDERICK MD FRACOG FACOG FACS CGO MB BS
(Hons) FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia RED HILL HART, GRAHAM HUGH BASIL MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1961  F1976 Fellow Retired

REDCLIFFE KASAN, PRAVIN NARAN MB BCh FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

RICHMOND FARRELL, ELIZABETH ANNE AM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow

RIDDELLS 
CREEK

LAURIE, DAVID SPALDING MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

RINGAROOMA SCHRAMM, MARY ELIZABETH O.F BSc MB BS FRANZCOG(Hon) FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

RINGWOOD BENCINA, FULVIO MARIO MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

RIVERSIDE VAUGHAN, GRAHAME SUTTON MB BS MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

RIVETT TUTEJA, AMITA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ROCHEDALE BOBAN, DARSANA DATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

ROCKHAMPTO
N

ETHERINGTON, IAN JAMES MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

KHOO, PAUL PONG TIAH MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F2000 Fellow Retired

ROOPNARINESINGH, AKASH ANUP JAMES MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHAKER, DAVID ABD-EL-MASSIH MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

ROSANNA RATTEN, GRAEME JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

ROSTREVOR SYMONDS, EDWIN MALCOLM MD BS FRCOG

M1962  F1972 Fellow Retired

ROTHBURY BENNETT, MICHAEL JULIAN MB ChB MD FCOG(SA) FRANZCOG DDU 
FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

RUN O WATERS MAHAJAN, SWATI MANOHAR MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

RUNAWAY BAY WALKER, GRAEME ALEXANDER MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

RUSHCUTTERS 
BAY

LEADER, LEO ROBIN MB ChB DA FCOG(SA) FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia Sale CHOUDHURI, SARMISTHA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

HANA, YOUSRI MOUNER BOLOUS MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SANDRINGHAM WALLACE, EUAN MORRISON MB ChB MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

SANDY BAY FULLERTON, ROALD GRANT MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

HUMPHREY, DENNIS CHARLES MB BS FRCS FRACOG ThA FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

SCHOKMAN, FREDERICK CHRISTOPHER MALCOLM MB BS FRCS(Ed) 
FRACS FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

SCHOFIELDS MOHAMED, ALI HASSAN HAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

SECRET 
HARBOUR

MALIK, KHALID JAVAID MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHELLEY ARUN, MALATHY MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

SHEPPARTON HANDA, PUSHAP RAJ MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

HETHERINGTON, JOHN FENTON MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

IYENGAR, VASUDHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

TRIVEDI, MONIKA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SINNAMON 
PARK

SIVANESAN, KANAPATHIPPILLAI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

SOMERTON 
PARK

SEMAN, ELVIS IVAN MB BS FRACOG EUCOGE FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

SOUTH 
AUSTRALIA

HE, MUNG YUEN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SOUTH 
BINGERA

DAVIES, NORMAN JOHN TREVOR MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1974  F2003 Fellow Retired

SOUTH 
MELBOURNE

MCLENNAN, HAROLD GILBEE MB BS FRANZCOG DDU FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

SOUTH YARRA KOVACS, GABOR THOMAS AM MB BS FRACOG MD FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia SOUTH YARRA KUHN, RAPHAEL JOHN PAUL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1988 Fellow Retired

MAXWELL, CHRISTOPHER NORMAN MB BS FRACOG Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

MOLLER, MAAIKE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

PORT, CHRISTINA YUK FUN MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F2010 Fellow Retired

UMSTAD, MARK PETER MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

SOUTHBANK DOWNING, BRUCE GRAHAM MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

SOUTHPORT CHARTERS, DERYCK WILLIAM MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow

KORMAN, IRVING TED MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1995 Fellow Retired

SINGH, MANEESH NANDAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

SPEERS POINT NAHAR, PRAVIN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

SPRINGFIELD RIZZUTO, MARIAIVANA State Exam FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

ST GEORGES OLESNICKY, GEORGE MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

ST HUBERTS 
ISLAND

PAYNE, MARGARET JOY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

ST IVES CHASE RENCORET, ROLDOFO HOLLEY MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

ST KILDA EAST TEALE, GLYN ROBERT MB BS BSc MRCP MRCOG

M1997 Member

ST LEONARDS BABER, RODNEY JOHN MB BS B.Pharm FRACOG FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

ROACH, VIJAY JOSEPH MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1996 Member

VAN DER GRIEND, MICHAEL DANIEL MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

ST LUCIA PAPADOPOL, GEORGE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1973  F1992 Fellow Retired

ST PETERS HOCKING, IAN WINSTON MB BS FRANZCOG MRACMA FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia ST PETERS M1967  F1983 Fellow Retired

STIRLING KALU, BRUNO EKE MB BS FMCOG FWACS MRCOG

M2009 Member Outside O&G

SUCHTING, COLIN GRAHAM MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

STRATHFIELD BOVA, COLIN JOHN MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

DAVIES, ANN PRYS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

D1986  M1989  F2001 Fellow

FULCHER, IAN ROBERT MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1992 Member

HING, JAMES MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

LEE, WOOD MAN MB BS FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

MILLARD, RUSSELL LINTON MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1998 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NAYYAR, ROSHINI MB BSMD DGO FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

NICHOLL, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRACOG MBA FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

SINGH, SARJIT MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1998 Fellow Retired

STRATHFIELDS
AYE

BURR, ROBIN WILSON BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SUBIACO BADDELEY, PETER WILLIAM GERRARD MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1965  F1984 Fellow Retired

HAMMOND, IAN GODFREY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRANZCOG CGO FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

MCGLASHAN, HAMISH EDGAR MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP FRACOG 
FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

OVERTON, JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

ROBERMAN, BRIAN DAVID MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

SURFERS 
PARADISE

BROWNE, DAVID SHEARS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

SURREY HILLS BARNETT, MALCOLM CHESNEY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia SURREY HILLS M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

SWANBOURNE KINGSBURY, ANDREW CHARLES RD RFD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

OWEN, DAVID JAMES BSc (Hon) MB ChB FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

SYDNEY ADNO, ALAN MAURICE MB BCh FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow

ANG, LUAN THIAM MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

BALASINGHAM, KANDIAH MB BS MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

BARCHAM, JOHN DALLAS MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F2003 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BELLINGHAM, FRANCIS RICHARD MB BS FRANZCOG Dip.Ven. FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BENNY, PETER SCOTT MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1980  F1996 Fellow

BERNSTEIN, JOEL BSc MB BCh FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

BIRRELL, WARWICK ROBERT SINCLAIR MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

BOSCH, EDWARD GRAHAM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

BOWYER, LUCY MB BS B.Med.Sci MD FRANZCOG DDU CMFM FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

CHAN, NORMAN SIENE TUK MB BS MRANZCOG FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

CHAPMAN, FRANCIS CLEMENT MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

CHOI PING SHU, MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

COOPER, MICHAEL JAMES WILLIAM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

COPPLESON, JOHN VICTOR MALCOLM AO MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1954  F1967 Fellow Retired

DAVIS, VAUGHAN EDWARD MB BS FAGO FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

DEAN, NASIR MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia SYDNEY FISK, NICHOLAS MAXWELL MB,BS Ph.D FRANZCOG DDU MBA FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

GARRITY, JOHN IAN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow Retired

HAKIM, CLAUDE-ALBERT MB BCh FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HYDE, TREVOR FRANCIS MB BS MMSA FRACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1979 Fellow Retired

ILLINGWORTH, PETER JOHN MB ChB MD(Hons) FRACOG FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

IZZO, LOUIS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

KATZEFF, THEODOR COLIN MB ChB FICS FRACOG FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

KHALIL, SADAF MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOVACS, STEPHEN GEORGE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

KUAH, KIM BOO MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

KUGATHASAN, KANDIAH MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

LEDGER, WILLIAM LEIGH MA BM BCh DPhil FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

LEUNG, HO YIN PETER MB ChB MSc MRepMed FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

LYNEHAM, ROBERT CARLETON MB BS LLB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1975  F1998 Fellow Retired

MAHADIK, ANURADHA MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

MANE, RAJASHREE SANDEEP MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2018 Fellow

MATHEWS, JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MORRIS, ALASTAIR RICHARD MB ChB FRCSEd FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1998 Member

MORRIS, STEPHEN PAUL MB BS DCH MRACOG MRCPI FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

PATRAVALI, NIKHIL PRAFULL MB BS DFFP DGO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia SYDNEY M2008  F2020 Fellow

PORTER, RICHARD NORMAN MB BS FRACOG DDU CREI FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

REID, GEOFFREY DONALD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow Retired

ROBERTSON, GREGORY MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

ROCHE, JAMES BARRY OAM OLJ MB BS DDU FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

SARKIS, ARPINE KEROP MB ChB DGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1979  F1996 Fellow Retired

SHEK KA LAI, MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

SHELDON, BRUCE HENRY GILBERT MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

SHELLEY JONES, DAVID CHARLES MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

SOLOMON, HERBERT JOHN MB BS DGO FRACOG FRCOG

M1960  F1974 Fellow Retired

STEIGRAD, STEPHEN JAMES MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

SYKES, GARY STEPHEN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

THEVAKUMAR, ABIRAMI MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

TRIST, ALAN ROBERT MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRACOG MRCOG

M1960 Member Retired

UPTIN, TONI ELIZABETH MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

WEBSTER, MICHAEL ALLIN MB BS MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

WELSH, ALEC WILLIAM MB BS MSc FRANZCOG DDU CMFM FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

ZAKI, MAGDA CHRISTINE MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

ZIPSER, GABRIEL MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SYDNEY, NSW KONARIS, LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia TAMWORTH HOLLEBONE, KEITH GORDON MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

SUDHAHAR, ANUSHA AYYAVOO MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

VARUGHESE, ELIZABETH MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2019 Fellow

VINES, ARTHUR PETER BSc MD DTM&H FRAZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

TAREE WALKOM, DAVID PHILIP MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1982 Member

TARRAGINDI HYNES, MAURICE JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

TARRAGINDI, 
QLD

KHALIL, KHEYAL AZAM MRCOG

M2022 Member

TENNYSON LANDER, JAMES LEWIS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

TERREY HILLS BRAKE, IAN TERENCE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1960  F1975 Fellow Retired

TERRIGAL SHAH, MUTAYYAB M MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

THE GAP MCGUIRE, PETER NEVILLE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

THE JUNCTION ANGUS, GEORGE DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

THE RANGE WEDISINGHE, LILANTHA MB BS DFSRH DipMedEd MRCPI PhD MRCOG

D2008  M2010 Fellow Elect

Tiwi UNGER, HOLGER WERNER MB ChB PhD MSc DTMH MRCOG

M2016 Member

TOORAK BYRNE, GARRY DONALD MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

CHANEN, WILLIAM AM (Australia) MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRACOG 
FRCOG

M1956  F1971 Fellow Retired

HOLSMAN, MAX MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LAWRENCE, MARK JOSEPH MB BS FRACOG FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F2003 Fellow

LOLATGIS, NICHOLAS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia TOORAK SHERWOOD, RUPERT GORDON MBBS FRANZCOG BMedSc FRCOG

F2014 Fellow honoris causa

TOOWONG HILL, JOHN BRIAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1961  F1975 Fellow Retired

TOOWOOMBA CERQUI, ANTHONY JOHN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

HEARNDEN, ROBIN PETER MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1995 Fellow Retired

KASSAB, AHMED SAMI MOHAWAD MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

KELSEY, GEOFFREY PETER SAVILE MB BS DObstRCOG FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

TORQUAY MILLER, ERIC THOMAS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

TOWNSVILLE IYER, JAY MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

KANDPAL, PREETI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

TRANMERE GILLESPIE, ARNOLD BSc MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1979 Fellow Retired

NORMAN, ROBERT JOHN MB ChB MD FRCPATH FRANZCOG CREI 
FRCOG

M1979  F1989 Fellow Retired

TRINITY 
GARDENS

HAGUE, WILLIAM MARTIN MA MB M.D BChir MRCP FRCP FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

TUERONG ROBINSON, HUGH PETER MD FRANZCOG DDU FRCOG

M1971  F1983 Fellow Retired

TURRAMURRA BARROWCLOUGH, IAN WILLIAM BOYD MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

CAMPBELL, GORDON ROBERT MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NAJEEB, CHANDRALEKHA MB BS FRCOG

M1980 Fellow Outside O&G

SALEH, YEHIA ZAKARIA MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

STUMP, GRAHAME JULIAN WITHERINGTON MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1957  F1978 Fellow Retired

UNLEY BROOM, TERENCE JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia URRBRAE LEUNG, JONATHAN CHUNG LUN MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

VARSITY LAKES WONG, LI FUN AUDRIS MB BCh FRCOG

D2006  M2008  F2021 Fellow

VICTORIA GEORGIOU, CHRISTOS BSc (Hons) PhD MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

KING, JAMES FORRESTER MB BS FRCS(C) MPH FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

KUMARAPPERUMA, KUMARAPPERUMA ARACHCHIGE UDAYA SURANGE
 MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MATTHEW LAU SIE KUEI, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

ROBERTS, IAN RODERICK MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F2020 Fellow

WAGGA WAGGA CURRIE, JOHN ORGILL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

WAHROONGA CHANDA, PRANESH RANJAN MB BS DGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow Retired

KAN, ANDREW KWOK SOON MB BS FRANZCOG CREI FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

KEOGH, JOHN MICHAEL MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

PAUL, GEOFFREY HOWARD MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

SYMINGTON, IAN KENNETH MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

WALKERVILLE MATTHEWS, COLIN DOUGLAS MB ChB MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

WHEATLEY, BRIAN PETER MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

WAMBERAL PALMER, JOHN RICHARD MB BCh BAO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

WANGURI CHO, KAI MAN HENRY MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

THOMAS, SUJATHA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

WARNERS BAY NAHAR, KAVITA MB BS DGO FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia WARRAWEE SHALE, DONALD JULIUS JOSEPH MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

WATERLOO DALRYMPLE, JAMES CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRANCOG FRCOG

M1983  F2005 Fellow Retired

WATERWAYS RAJOO, SWAPNA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

WATTLE PARK GOPINATHAN, BEENA NAIR MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

WAVERTON COCKS, PHILLIP SELDON MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

WELLINGTON 
POINT

SKELLY, HUGH ROBERT MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

WERRIBEE MARASINGHE, JEEVAN PRASANGA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WEST 
LAMINGTON

ASMUSSEN, TILO AiP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

WHEELERS 
HILL

KUMAR, ARUNAZ MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

RASIAH, RAJAGUNALAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow Retired

WILLIAMSTOWN SOPPITT, PHILLIP RUSSELL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

WILLOUGHBY VAUGHAN, JANET ISOBEL ELEANOR MB BS FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

WILSTON BRUNELLO, LAWRENCE PAUL MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WINMALEE GILLESPIE, ALEXANDER VICTOR IMLAY MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

WODEN PEEK, MICHAEL JOHN BSc MB BS PhD MRANZCOG FRCOG

M1994  F2013 Fellow

WODONGA SALMON, JOHN ROBERT MB BS FRANZCOG DDU FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

WOLLONGONG DUNSTONE, SIMON JOHN MB BS DCH FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

MCCOSKER, CLIEVE JOSEPH MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1986 Member

WOLLSTONCRA
FT

KWOK, ADRIAN JUAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

WOODVALE SINGH, JIWAN STEVEN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Australia WOODVALE M1977  F1994 Fellow

WOOLLOONGA
BBA

FRAZER, IAN HECTOR AC MB ChB (Edin) MD DSc FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

WOY WOY MOLLOY, WILLIAM BOYD RFD ED CLJ MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG 
MRACMA FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

WYNYARD HICKLING, DEBORAH JANE MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow Retired

YACKANDANDA
H

NELSON, DAVID YEATES MB MS FRACOG FRCOG

M1961  F1981 Fellow Retired

YARRALUMLA TRETHEWEY, IAN STEPHEN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow Retired

YARRAMALONG HAWKSWORTH, JACQUELINE HYLTON MB BS MRCS LRCP FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

YEPPOON DEWAR, MALCOLM THOMAS OAM MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

YERONGA MACKAY, ERIC VINCENT OA MB BS MGO FRCS(Ed) FRACS Hon.FACOG 
FRACOG FRCOG

M1956  F1966 Fellow Retired

YOWIE BAY SOMMERS, RONALD ALBERT DAVID MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

Austria ALPBACH ADAMS, ALISON MARY MB BS FFSRH FRCOG

D1994  M1994  F2010 Fellow Retired

COFFS 
HARBOUR

GOLDMAN, PETER EDWARD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

KARNTEN BHARATHAN, RASIAH MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

PERTH TAYLOR, JOHN DOUGLAS MB BS MRCP FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1969  F1988 Fellow Retired

Bahamas FREEPORT ALBURY, CARYN ALYSON PATRICIA MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

LEON, FRUMENTUS MODESTUS MB BS BSc MFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

GRAND 
BAHAMA

WARD, PAUL HAROLD MB BS DM FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

NASSAU BODIE, SHAMANIQUE SHAMONA MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

BUTLER, RALEIGH ISRAEL MB BS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Bahamas NASSAU M1990  F2002 Fellow

CAREY, REGINALD KENNETH MB BS MRCOG

M1990 Member

JOHNSON, JAMES STAFFORD MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

LYONS, ALLAN VINCENT MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2016 Fellow

Bahrain AL HIDD KESHAVARZIAN, MAHNAZ MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M1980  F1996 Fellow Retired

AL JASRAH SAADIA HAROON, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SAADIA HAROON, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AL MARKH I, BUSHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL SAMANIYA NISAR, NAILAH MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

ALJASRAH QAYYUM, BUSHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

AWALI, 
BAHRAIN.

FAUZIA MAQSOOD, MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

BUSAITEEN LIAQAT, GULMEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LIAQAT, GULMEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MALAS, HOSNI ZOHEIR MB BCh FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

EAST RIFFA AL-SHARIDA, HUDA EBRAHIM YOUSIF MB BCh FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

AL-ZAMROONI, ISRAA MAHMOOD AHMED MUSTAFA MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

BU-NASHI, MOOZA RASHID AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

hidd OSMAN, LUBNA HASSAN AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ISA TOWN BAIG, SHAHNAZ AMAL SABAH MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SALARIA, DABEER AHMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Bahrain JUFFAIR BALABADRA, RADHIKA PRIYADARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MANAMA AL JUFAIRI, ZAINAB ALI ABDULLA MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

EL-SHAFEI, AFFAF MOHAMMAD MB BCh FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow

HUTCHINGS, REGINALD FOURSETH MB BCh BAO FACOG FACS FRCOG

M1959  F1974 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAJAB, KHALIL EBRAHIM MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

RAJANI, MUTHUKRISHNAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

SANDHU, AMARJIT KAUR MB BS MD MNAMS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

MUHARAQ GHORABAH, MAHA ABD EL-WAHAB ABD EL-GAWAD MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

RIFFA ALI, SHAZA OMER MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

QURESHI, ABIDA MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

REHAB F ISMAIL, MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

RIFFA POST 
OFFICE

JEDDY, RAFIEA ZIAUDDIN MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

Bangladesh CHITTAGONG KHAN, MOHAMMED ABU TAHER MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

SHARMIN, RESHMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CUMILLA AKHTER, HASINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHAKA AFROZ, FAHIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

AKHTER, SAYEBA HBBS FCPS FICMCH DRH FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

ALI, SYED ERSHAD MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BEGUM, SULTANA MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1989 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Bangladesh DHAKA CHOWDHURY, ABUL HASANET MUHAMMAD TOWHIDUL ANOWAR MB 
MS FRCS(Ed) FRCP FCPS FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

CHOWDHURY, TANZEEM SABINA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

FAIKA, MST. JAKANTA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FARDOUS, AMENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HOQUE, ABIR ANWARUL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HOSSAIN, FARZANA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HUSSAIN, MUHAMMAD ANWAR MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

KATHY, MALIHA RASHID MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KH SHAHNEWAJ, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2001  F2010 Fellow

KHATUN, SHAHLA MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NAWAZ, RAFAT MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

NESSA, ASHRAFUN MB BS PhD(Dhaka) FRCOG

M1993  F2014 Fellow

PARVIN, RABEYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAHMAN, MASIHUR MB FRCOG

M1961  F1971 Fellow Retired

SAIF, SEHAAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAIKH, ZINNAT ARA NASREEN MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

TALUKDER, TALHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WADUD, SOFIA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

DHAKA 1205 HOSSAIN, FAWZIA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Bangladesh KHULNA BINA, ISMATARA MD FCPS DHO MCPS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

SAVAR, DHAKA FATEMA, KANIS MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Barbados BELLEVILLE LAFOND, GEOFFREY COLLIN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

BOURNES 
VILLAGE

BEST, DAMIAN AUGUSTUS JAMAL MB BS DM MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHRIST 
CHURCH

ARCHER, TRACY MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

D2003  M2006 Member

RAMHENDAR, TASNEEM MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHRISTCHURC
H

BYNOE, SANDRA JUDY-ANN BSc(Hons) MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

HASTINGS SKINNER, JULIET THERESA MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M1998 Member

ST JAMES THOMAS, HUGH ANDERSON RICARDO MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

ST MICHAEL DEANE, DAVID LINDSAY VERE BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

MCINTYRE, GARTH ALWYN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

ST. JAMES ROBINSON, NA TISHA SHAWNETTE MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

Belgium AALST DEVROEY, PAUL MD PhD FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

ANTWERP HELSEN, KARINE MARIA KAREL MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

BILZEN BEX, PAUL JOZEF MARIE MD FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

BOUSVAL CARLIN, ANDREW JAMES MB ChB BSc (Hons) MSc MRCOG

D1998  M2002 Member

BRUSSELS DONNEZ, JACQUES FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

KAMDEM VALERY BOGNE, MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

VAN STEIRTEGHEM, ANDRE CONSTANT MD PhD FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

DEURNE DE MAEYER, KATRIEN LIEVE ROSA FELIX MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Belgium DEURNE M2003 Member

GHENT TEMMERMAN, MARLEEN FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

THIERY, MICHEL MD PhD FRCOG

F1987 Fellow ad eundem

LEUVEN BROSENS, IVO ANTOON JOSEF MD PhD FRCOG

F1996 Fellow ad eundem Retired

DEPREST, JAN AM FRCOG

F2012 Fellow ad eundem

TIMMERMAN, DIRK JAN HENDRIK MD PhD FRCOG

F2014 Fellow ad eundem

NIVELLES MASTERS, LOUISE INGE BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

SANKT VITH BAUMANN, RALF Dr.Med. MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

ZELE BOELENS, PETER PAULUS PHILEMON MD MRCOG

M1992 Member

ZUTENDAAL VAN DE PUTTE, GREGG MD MRCOG

M1999 Member

Belize BELIZE CITY COYI, MARCELO BRIGIDO MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2005 Fellow

Bermuda DEVONSHIRE FULTON, IAN CRAWFORD MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1979  F1996 Fellow Retired

Botswana GABORONE GALEBOLE, BRIDGET SHIRLEY MB BCh MRCOG

M2007 Member

GAOLEBALE, PONATSHEGO ANDREW MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2011 Member

LOGAN, CLARK BA MB BCh BAO DCH DTM&H MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

MUSETA, FUNGAI DENNIS MB ChB FRCS(Ed) LRCP&S LRCP MRCOG

M1990 Member

Brazil SÃO PAULO FAUNDES, ANIBAL MD FRCOG

F2010 Fellow ad eundem

British Armed 
Forces

CASTLEBAR MOHAMED, MURTADA SIRELKHATIM MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2016 Fellow Retired

Brunei 
Darussalam

BANDAR SERI 
BEGAWAN

ANAYATH, INDULEKHA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ARA, RAHAT MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Brunei 
Darussalam

BANDAR SERI 
BEGAWAN

BASHEER, SHAHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHEMMANNORE, MARY PAUL MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

FAHMIDA SIDDIQA, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

HLA MYAT MO MO, MB BS MMedSc FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ON, FEI WEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

PG ZAINAL ABIDIN, PG NUOORUL SHAHIDAH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BANDAR SERI 
BENGAWAN

WIN, MIE MIE CHO MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BRUNEI ATHMAKUR NEERAJA, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

JLN BERAKAS ABDUL AZIZ, ANITA BINURUL ZAHRINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

KG KATOK CAROLINE TAN CHIEW PING, MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

KUALA BELAIT AHSAN-ANSARI, NAKHAT MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

MUARA YUSSOF, SHILLA MARIAH MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2015 Member

TUTONG HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN, RASITA BINTI MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

Bulgaria PLOVDIV RAYKOVA, HRISTINKA RAYKOVA State Exam Med MRCOG

M2008 Member

Burkina Faso BOBO-
DIOULASSO

OKOLO, STANLEY OBIORA UCHENNA BM BCh FWACS FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow

Cambodia PHNOM PENH LILJESTRAND, JERKER MD PhD FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

Cameroon BUEA NASAH, BONIFACE TATCHWENGLIE MB BS FWCS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

DOUALA YONGBANG, ARNOLD BOH MB BS Hon.FWACS FRCOG

M1970  F1993 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KUMBA TIKUM, HANS MBAH MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

YAOUNDE MAFIAMBA, PETER CHARLES MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Cameroon YAOUNDE M1971 Member 35 Year Rule

Canada INGLIS, CECIL HAMMOND BA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1970  F1986 Fellow Retired

ABBOTSFORD PIRANI, BAHADURALI BANDALI KASSAM MB ChB MD FRCS(C) FACOG 
FRCOG

M1974  F1984 Fellow Retired

Ajax AMANI, HUSNA MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

ANCASTER FAROOQI, MUNIRA RASHAD MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2014 Fellow

ANTIGONISH HEGARTY, RAYMOND MB BCh MAO FRCSI FRCSC FRCOG

M1970  F2014 Fellow Retired

BELLEVILLE ADEMIDUN, ADEROTIMI OLUGBENGA MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1994  F2009 Fellow

O'BOYLE KELLY, PATRICK MB BCh BAO FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

BRACEBRIDGE HANNAH, MARY ELIZABETH BSc MDCM FRCSC MSc FRCOG

F2009 Fellow ad eundem

BRANDON WILSON, CHARLES PATON MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

BRANTFORD BRACE, JOHN CHARLES MD FRCOG

M1953  F1968 Fellow Retired

RATELBAND, JOYCE MB ChB MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

BROCKVILLE NG CHENG HIN, RAYMOND LOUIS TSIEN KWEE MB ChB FRCS(C) FSOG
(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BROSSARD ALI, KHADIJA SALMAN MD FRCOG

M1982  F2000 Fellow Retired

BURLINGTON GOMAA, HALA GOMAA AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MANDER, RAJINDER SINGH MB ChB DTM&H FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

QASIM, NUHA HATEM MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BURNABY WALIA, SAWARN JIT MB BS MS MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

CALGARY IWANICKI, STANISLAW MAREK MD MRCS LRCP FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

PIRWANY, IMRAN RAHMETULLAH MB BS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada CALGARY M1994  F2014 Fellow

SOMERSET, DAVID ALAN BM FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

CAMBRIDGE FALLA, MICHAEL VERNON ALEXANDER MB BCh FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1983 Fellow Retired

CAMPBELL 
RIVER

ADELASOYE, OLUREMI FATAI MB ChB DTMH FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

ASPLIN, PHILIP WILLIAM MB BCh LMCC FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

CHAN, KONG MA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow Retired

CAMROSE EL KHATIB, ADEL AHMED MOHAMED MSc MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

CANMORE PARBOOSINGH, IVAN JOHN TAGORE BSc MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

CANNING WATTS, PETER WILFRID STEPHEN MB BCh BAO FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CARBONEAR OWUSU-ANSAH, RICHARD BSc MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

CHEMAINUS MAIS, DAVID ERNEST IAN MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1989 Fellow Retired

COBOURG BAIN, MARGARET JEAN CHRISTINE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

HAMEED, ASIYA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

CORNER 
BROOK

HEALEY, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Outside O&G

CORNWALL ABOBAKR, ASMAA ABD EL AZIZ MOHAMED MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAWSON 
CREEK

SHARMA, SANDEEP MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

DIPPER 
HARBOUR

SENTNER, JULIE ANN MB ChB DCH MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

DOWNSVIEW SYED, SAADAT ALI SHAH LRCP&SI MRCS MD FRCOG

M1967  F1997 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EDMONTON ALI AL MOSAWI, HALA TAKI MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

BOYD, JOHN JAMIESON MB ChB DCH FRCS(C) FACOG MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada EDMONTON CUMMING, DAVID CROSBIE MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

JAIN, VENU MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

OLSON, DAVID MARK BA MSc PhD FRCOG

F2009 Fellow ad eundem

SHAMS, MEHNAZ JAVED MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

TAI, FOOK TIM MB BS MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

ETOBICOKE ADDISON, ANTHONY MICHAEL MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

FOOTHILLS RUIZ-MIRAZO, EIDER LMS DRCOG DFFP MRCOG

D2004  M2010 Member

FORT 
MCMURRAY

HAQ NAWAZ, FAUZIA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

OKOROAFOR, NNAMDI CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

PHIRI, YOUNG WILLIAM MB ChB LMCC FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow

SARDAR, MOBINA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SARDAR, MOBINA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GEORGETOWN KUMAR, MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

GIMLI PATEL, RAMANBHAI CHIMANBHAI MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GORMLEY TUNDE-BYASS, MODUPE OLUTOYIN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

GRENFELL BASU, LAKSHMI MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1962 Member Retired

GRIMSBY GAI, TINA DINYAR MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

GUELPH AYANBADEJO, BENJAMIN OLASIMBO MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1985  F2007 Fellow

HALIFAX ABOU EL-LEIL, LAILA AHMED ALI MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada HALIFAX BASKETT, THOMAS FIRTH MB BCh BAO FRCS(Ed) FRCS(C) FACOG 
FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

HAMILTON, 
ONTARIO,

AMINA M M MOHAMED, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAPPY VALLEY 
- GOOSE BAY

HAMANN, ADOLF CHRISTIAN MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

KAMLOOPS BURRIS, DONALD STEWART The Queen's Gol BA MD CM LMCC FRCOG

M1953  F1966 Fellow Retired

KANATA KRZANIAK, SYLWESTER Pro Ecclesia et Pontifice MB BCh BAO FRCS 
FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

KING CITY AYODELE, KAYODE ISAIAH MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS M.Med.Sc FRCS
(C) FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

KINGSTON GEORGE, STEVAN WILLIAM MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

PEREIRA, PHOEBE RITA MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1990 Fellow Retired

REID, ROBERT LESLIE FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

LINWOOD HAIN, IRENE CLARA MD FRCOG

M1959  F1973 Fellow Retired

LLOYDMINSTER AJEGBO, OBIORA NNAEMEKA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

OGUNLEWE, OBAFEMI ADEDAMOLA MB ChB DGO MRCPI FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

LONDON WAQAR, AMNA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

MAHONE BAY COLLINS, JOHN ALFRED MD FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

MANOTICK JONES, GRIFFITH DAVID BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2018 Fellow

MAPLE NG, WAI LING HELEN MB BS FRCS(C) MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

MARYSTOWN AMISSAH-ARTHUR, JUSTICE BROOKMAN MB ChB LLB FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

YE, QINGYING DORCUS MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCGREGOR HANDSCOMB, ARTHUR ROBERT GEORGE MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada MCGREGOR M1964  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MILTON NIAZ, RABIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MISSISSAUGA ABDUL AMEER, HIND ABDUL HAMEED MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

ABOU-SEIDO, MAHER KHAMIS MOHAMED EL-BAZ MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

AL-KHANNAK, HADEEL N HAMDALLAH MB ChB CABOG MRCOG

M2012 Member

AL-TALIB, RAFAL A YAHYA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

ANJUM GULRAZE, MB BS MCPS MRCOG

M2000 Member Retired

COWASJI, FRENY MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EL SAYEGH, ADIL YAGOUB HUSSAIN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

FOUZIA UZMA, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

MUNOZ, WASHINGTON PATRICIO LMCC MC FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

PIRZADA, ANEELA MBBS Punjab University MRCOG

M2022 Member

RUBINA MUSTAFA, RUBINA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

SALAMA, HANI SALAMA MOHAMED MB ChB MD FABOG FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

Mono ANJOLA, RASHEED OLUSHOLA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

MONT ROYAL GAUTHIER, ROBERT J BA MD ABOG CSPQ FRCSC FACOG FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

MONTREAL BOYD, MARK ERROL BA MD FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BROWN, RICHARD NICHOLAS MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

BUCKETT, WILLIAM MICHAEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

GILLETT, PETER GEORGE MD CM FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada MONTREAL TAN, SEANG LIN MB BS FRCSC FACOG M.Med MBA FRCOG

M1983  F1995 Fellow

MONTREAL, QC GILBERT, LUCY MD FRCOG

M1983  F2000 Fellow

MOOSE JAW SOYEGE, ADELOYE OMOYEMI MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

YUSUF, TAIWO NURENI MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

NANAIMO OLUYEDE, GBENGA OLUTOMI MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2008 Member

NANOOSE BAY BINNS, BERNARD ARTHUR OTTWELL MB BS MRCS LRCP LMCC FRCS(C) 
FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

NEW GLASGOW JOSHI, CHANGULANDA MEDAPPA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

NORTH 
BATTLEFORD

NIMBE, OLAJIDE MB ChB MRCPI MRCOG

M2010 Member

NORTH BAY KULKARNI, RAMESH BSc MB BS DGO MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

WONG, TSING SAN MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1990 Member

NORTH 
VANCOUVER

CAULFIELD, WILLIAM LAURENCE MB ChB FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

LO, ANTHONY CHUN SANG MB BS DCH MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

NORTH YORK CHEUNG, ALAN YUNG CHEONG MB BS FRCR FRCP(C) FRCOG

M1975  F1997 Fellow Retired

OAKVILLE FEROZE, SLEEM BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(C) FACOG DABOG NAMS 
FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

MORROW, ROBERT JAMES BSc MB BCh BAO MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

SHAH, SHAHNAZ MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

SHAHNAZ AKHTAR, MB BS DGO FCPS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

ONTARIO BHUTTA, FATIMA MB BS MRCOG

D2016  M2022 Member

ORANGEVILLE UMEH, JUDE IFEANYI MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada OTTAWA BARWIN, BERNARD NORMAN C.M BSc MB MD FACOG FSOG(C) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BLAKE, JENNIFER MARY MSc MRC FRCSC MD BSc(Hon) FRCOG

F2013 Fellow honoris causa

LALONDE, ANDRE MD FRCSC MSc FSOGC FRCOG

F2002 Fellow ad eundem

MAHMOUD MOHAMED, SAMAH EL-SAYED MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

OPPENHEIMER, LAWRENCE WILLIAM MA MB BS FRCS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

WALLACE, GEORGE MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

PELHAM ELLISON, JOHN MARTIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1991 Fellow Retired

PETERBOROUG
H

SOBOWALE, ADETOKUNBO OLUYOMI MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

PICKERING BAJOWA, GRACE YETUNDE MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

PICKERING, 
ONTARIO

ODUEKE, ADEBAYO WASIU MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

POINTE CLAIRE BLAHEY, PETER RAYMOND BA MD FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1950  F1962 Fellow Retired

POWELL RIVER NWAEZE, NDIDI FELIX MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

PRINCE 
ALBERT

MALHOTRA, LALITA Order of Canada MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1970  F2003 Fellow 35 Year Rule

UDAYASANKAR, VIJAYALAKSHMI MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

PRINCE 
GEORGE

BIENKOWSKA, BARBARA TERESA MB BS MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

PRINCE 
RUPERT

BASU, SAGARIKA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

QUESNEL BOAKYE, STEPHEN YAW MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

RED DEER APANTAKU, OLUBUKOLA JOHN MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

REGINA ONASANYA, OLANREWAJU MB ChB FWACS FRCSC FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

PATEL, DINOOBHAI GOVINDBHAI MB BS DGO MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada REGINA M1965 Member Retired

RICHMOND SOO, HUNG NIN MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1984 Fellow Retired

RICHMOND 
HILL

AMIN, SHOBHA MANUBHAI MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

BADMOS, OLULEKE SALIMON MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

KIRUPANANTHAN, COOMARASAMY MB BS FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

LASEINDE, OLUFUNTO OLUWATOYIN MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

LEE, KWOK WOON MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

ROSSLAND TWEEDALE, PETER GRAYSON MB BS MRCS LRCP FACOG FRCS(C) 
FRCOG

M1968  F1986 Fellow Retired

SALTSPRING 
ISLAND

TAYLOR, PATRICK JAMES MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

SARNIA MACINTYRE, IAIN DONALD MB ChB MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1949  F1973 Fellow Retired

SASKATOON TARIQ, NAYHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SCARBOROUG
H

KHAN, RUHE SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

PADMORE, LLOYD GREGORY MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1969  F1997 Fellow 35 Year Rule

YEUNG, KUNG MING MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

SIDNEY ROSS, HENRY GEORGE TILEY MB ChB FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1978 Fellow Retired

SLAVE LAKE BASSIONY, MAIADA ABD EL RAHMAN MOHAMED LABIB MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

SOOKE DUCKITT, KIRSTEN MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

ST ANTHONY ROOPRAM, DEVICKA JANET Vrach Kiev Med Inst MRCOG

M1997 Member

ST JOHNS WALLEY, ROBERT LESTER KM MB BS FRCS(C) MPH FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

ST JOHN'S MATHAI, MATTHEWS MB BS DGO MD MObstet PhD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada ST JOHN'S F2014 Fellow ad eundem

ST THOMAS CRAIG, WILLIAM SEMPLE REID MA BM BCh FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

STONEY CREEK RIZWAN, HUMERA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SURREY ABRAHAMS, ISMAIL MD FRCS FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

THE PAS NOEL, COLIN THOMAS MB ChB LMCC MRCOG

M1978 Member

THOMPSON AZZAM, HUSSAM MOHAMMAD MBBS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

THORNHILL BARRETT, JON FENTON ROY MB BCh MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1988  F2002 Fellow

TIMBERLEA DUNPHY, BRUCE COX MB ChB MD FRACOG CREI FRANZCOG MEd PhD 
FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

TORONTO ANGLIM, BREFFINI CATHERINE MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ANGLIM, BREFFINI CATHERINE MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

BEAN, JOHN LOUIS MCDOUGALL MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1952  F1964 Fellow Retired

CARSON, ELAINE ELIZABETH MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHAN, ENID MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

CHEUNG, CHI CHEONG MB BCh MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

D'SOUZA, ROHAN DOMINIC MB BS MD FCPS DNB DGO DFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

GOLDMAN, IVAN MB BCh FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1957  F1976 Fellow Retired

GOLDSTEINE, JENA JEHAN MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCP&S MRCOG

M1979 Member

GRAHAM, JANICE SUSAN MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1992  F2010 Fellow

HEW, LINCOLN REGINALD MB BS FACOG FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1968  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HORWITZ, AARON NATHAN MB ChB FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada TORONTO M1957  F1975 Fellow Retired

LEFEBVRE, GUYLAINE GISELE MD FRCSC ABOG FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

LIVINGSTONE, RONALD ALEXANDER BSc MB BCh BAO FRCS(Ed) FRCS
(C) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

LYE, STEPHEN JAMES Ph.D FRCOG

F2014 Fellow ad eundem

MAHATA, SHOVA MB BS DGO LMCC FRCOG

M1969  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MARCHOCKI, ZBIGNIEW MD MRCOG

D2011  M2015 Member

MORRIS, HEATHER SHANE MB ChB FRCS(C) FACOG LLD FACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1983 Fellow Retired

OSMOND, MARK KILBURN BSc MB BS M.Phil PhD DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

PETERS, MYTA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

RITCHIE, JAMES WHITEFORD KNOX MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1972  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RYAN, GREGORY CHARLES MB BCh BAO DCH FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1988  F2002 Fellow

SHIHATA, MAGDY RAMZI MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, GILLIAN MONICA BSc MD FRCPC FRCR(Hon) FRCOG

F2012 Fellow ad eundem

VAIDYANATHAN, PREMA G MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

VLACHODIMITROPOULOU KOUMOUTSEA, EVANGELIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VLACHODIMITROPOULOU KOUMOUTSEA, EVANGELIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VANCOUVER CHOW, THERESE TSIN-SI MB BS FRCS (C) FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

DEANE, LAWRENCE STANLEY MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1960  F1975 Fellow Retired

KENDRICK, ANNABELLE JANE WALTON MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

LEE, MARY BSc MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada VANCOUVER M1968  F1991 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LEE, PATRICK MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCS(C) M.Phil FRCOG

M1969  F1987 Fellow Retired

PENDLETON, HOWARD JOHN MA MB BChir FRCS(C) FSOGC FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ROWE, TIMOTHY CAERHAYES MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

SHAW, DOROTHY S MBCh.B Dip.Obs FRCSC FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

WAI, BIK MAY MB LRCP&S LRFPS FRCOG

M1963  F1991 Fellow Retired

VANCOUVER 
BC

KNUTZEN, LIV BM BS MA BMedSci MRCOG

M2012 Member

VERMILION STEWART-HUNTER, GEORGE CHARLES MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1953  F1997 Fellow Retired

VICTORIA BECK, ROLAND PETER MD CM FACOG FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1961  F1966 Fellow Retired

EZZAT, AHMED MOUSTAFA MB ChB DGO FACOG FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

GUSTAFSON, ROGER CONRAD MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1973  F1990 Fellow Retired

QUINLAN, DAVID JOHN BSc MB BCh FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

WATERLOO MUZUMDAR, VENKATRAY VITHAL MD BS LMSSA FRCS(Glas) FRCS(C) 
FACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1985 Fellow Retired

NURSE, WILLIAM EWART LRCP&SI LMCC FRCOG

M1967  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WEST 
VANCOUVER

CHALLIS, JOHN RICHARD GEORGE PhD Dsc FIBiol FRSC FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem Retired

WESTMOUNT KRISHNAMURTHY, SRINIVASAN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

WETASKIWIN GANGULY, KAMALESH CHANDRA MB BS DGO FRCS(C) MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

WILLOWDALE MARGOLIS, FRANK MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

WINDSOR ABDEL-SHAHID, RAAFAT BARSOUM MB BCh DGO FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1983 Fellow Retired

AZUH, VICTOR IJOMA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Canada WINDSOR M1994 Member

PATTINSON, HOWARD ANTHONY MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow

WINNIPEG SRICHANDRA, WITHAYA MB BCh BAO DCH FRCS (C) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

YORKTON LAWALE, DAG LATUNDE BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

OTUKOYA, FOLORUNSHO ADEKUNLE MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

Cayman 
Islands

GEORGE TOWN EVANS-BELFONTE, GILLIAN AVONNIE MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

GRAND 
CAYMAN

ALEXANDER, GILBERTHA ANGELA MB BS DipOBGYN DM OBGYN 
FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

DE ALWIS SENEVIRATNE, SARATCHANDRA BUDDHAPRIYA MB BS MS 
MRCS LRCP MRCPI FRCS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

MEGGS, GEORGE EDWARD MB BS DM FACOG FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow

Channel 
Islands

CASTEL ADAM, ALEXANDER HUNTER MB ChB DCH FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

HASKINS, ROBERT HENRY MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

HAYDEN, BRIGID EILEEN MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow

REED, HEATHER MB BS FFSRH FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, BENJAMIN RAY BM BCh MA MRCOG

M2009 Member

CHICHESTER TIPPLES, MELANIE KATE MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1998  F2021 Fellow

GROUVILLE DAY, JOHN BARRY RD MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

GUERNSEY GIBSON, HELEN MARGARET MB BS MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

RAMALINGAM, KALAIVANI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

JERSEY MACLACHLAN, NEIL ANDREW MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow

WILLIAMS, GBOLAHAN AFOLABI MB BS FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Channel 
Islands

JERSEY M1998  F2010 Fellow

ST BRELADE DEY, KSHITI RANJAN BSc MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) FRCS FRCOG

M1963  F1989 Fellow Retired

GILLIES, KATHLEEN JOY MB,ChB,FRANZCOG MRCOG

M2010 Member

KENNEDY, RAYMOND GERALD BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

ST HELIER AJMER SINGH RATHORE, PARUL RATHORE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MENNINGER, IRIS URSULA State Exam Med FRCOG

M2003  F2020 Fellow

ST PETER PURCELL, CLARE ABIGAIL MB BS MRCOG

D2009  M2011 Member

ST PIERRE DU 
BOIS

JENSEN, CARL EDWARD MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

ST SAMPSON'S GREEN, LAUREN JANE BM BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ST SAVIOUR NELSON, FIONA ROSALIND MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

ST SAVIOURS BRANNAN, MARTIN ANTONY MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

ST. LAWRENCE FAMORIYO, ABIDEMI ADEBAYO AKIN MB BS MRCP MRCOG

M1993 Member

VAZON COAST 
ROAD

HOPKINS, FRANCIS JAMES MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

D1990  M1996  F2008 Fellow

China DONGCHENG 
QU

LANG, JINGHE FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

HANGZHOU YU, YIQI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

HONG KONG KWONG, LEE TING MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LAM, MICHELLE SUNG-NGA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

NG, KWOK KWONG MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

YIP KIT WU, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

QINGDAO AFNAN, ALI MOHAMMAD MASOUD MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



China SHANGHAI CHENG, LINAN MD FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

HUANG, HEFENG FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

Croatia ZAGREB MATIJEVIC, RATKO MD MSc Phd FRCOG

M1996  F2013 Fellow

Cyprus FAMAGUSTA ANDRONIKOU, ANDREAS DEMETRIOS MD FCOG(SA) MMed FRCOG

M1983  F1995 Fellow Retired

LARNACA LEONTIADES, GEORGE MICHAEL Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

PAPAGEORGHIOU, TELLOS NEOPHYTOU MB ChB BAO FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LIMASSOL BOTROS, MOHSEN FOUAD MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

CHRISTOPHI, GEORGE MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

GEORGIOU, MELINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

JONES-AVANIS, AVRIL MARY MB ChB DA MRCA MRCOG

M1972 Member 35 Year Rule

MANOHARAN, THURAIRATNAM MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1972  F1990 Fellow Retired

MICHAELIDOU-PASTIDES, ANTONIA MD FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

PATROCLOU, ARISTOTELIS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

PATROCLOU, PATROCLOS MD FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

SOLOMON, MINOS BSc MB BCh FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

TINGI, EFTERPI Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2016 Member

NICOSIA CHRYSAPHINIS, ANDREAS MODESTOU MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

KALAKOUTIS, GABRIEL MICHAEL BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow

MAVRIDES, JOHN ANDREW MD FRCOG

M1975  F1997 Fellow Retired

RIRIS, CHRISTOPHER MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Cyprus NICOSIA M1974  F1986 Fellow

PAPHOS CHOWDHURY, BIPASHA BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

PARALIMNI ANTONIOU, ANTONIOS VARNAVAS MB BS PhD BSc FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow Retired

STAVROULIS, ANDREAS IOANNI MD DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

Denmark KLAMPENBORG HORNNES, PETER JACOB MD D.Sci FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

Dominica ROSEAU FERREIRA, CURVIN JUAN MB BS MRCOG

M1984 Member

Egypt KHALIL, MOHAMED MOHOMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

REZEK, AYMAN GAMIL MORZAK MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

6TH OF 
OCTOBER

OSMAN, YAHIA EL SAYED ESMAIL MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

6TH OF 
OCTOBER CITY

AHMED ELDESOUKY, ABDELFATAH MOHAMED KAMEL ABDELFATAH MB 
BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

Aga ELSHABRAWY, AHMED MOHAMED MAGDY ABDELRAZEK MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL MANSOURA EL SHIKH, ABDALLA MOHAMED EZ EL DIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

ALEXANDRIA ABD EL RAHMAN, OLFAT ABD EL HALIM ABD EL LATIF MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDEL TAWAB, WAFAA MOHAMED SABET HASSAN MB ChB Alexandria 
FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

ABDUL KARIM, AHMED SAAD MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

ABOU EL-ELA MORSY, AYMAN ABD EL-MONIEM MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ABUL-AZM, MAHMOUD ALI MAMDOUH MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

AMAL HASSAN ABDEL AZIZ HASSAN KHAMIS, MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

AWAD, HANI HASSAN FIKRI (Squadron Leader RAF) MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt ALEXANDRIA BAKRY, MOHAMED AHMED AHMED MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

EL KASSAS, ALI MOHAMED ABDEL HAMID BAIUOMY MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

EL-ABD, MORAD MB BCh DGO DS MCh FRCOG

M1976  F1976 Fellow Retired

EL-AGWANY, AHMED MOHAMED SAMY MOHAMED M.B.B.Ch MRCOG

M2023 Member

ELDARDIRY, MOSTAFA IBRAHIM HADAD AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ELLABANY, RANIA HASSANEIN MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

ELNOZAHY, RADWA MOHAMED MOSTAFA MOSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL-SAYED, EL-SAYED MOHAMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

ELSHORBAGY, OMAR YOUSRY KAMALELDIN ELSAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAMISA, MOHAMED KHALIL MOUSTAFA MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

HASSAN, SAMYA HASSAN ELIWA MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

MALEK, SAMAH HELMY MOHAMED MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHAMED, SARA MOHAMED ABDEL RASOUL MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

MOURSY, MOHAMED NAYR ABDEL MONEIM MB ChB DipObstRCP(D) 
MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

NABIL, IMAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAFAT ELSHERIEF MOHAMED AHMED , RANA MB MCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALLAM, HASSAN NOOMAN MB BCh DGO DrCh PhD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

TADROS, HANY ADEL SHAFIK MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

TOPPOZADA, MOKHTAR KHAIRY MD FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt ALEXANDRIA YOUSSEF, HASSAN ABDELLATIF HASSAN MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

ALEXANDRIA 
CITY

SOHA FARID FAHIM HASSAN, MB ChB MSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ALMEHALA 
ALKOPRA

HELAL ATTAALLA OSMAN, NOHA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASSIUT AL-HUSSAINI, TAREK KHALAF MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

FATHALLA, MAHMOUD FAHMY MB ChB MCH PhD Hon.FACOG FRCOG

F1990 Fellow ad eundem

MOSTAFA, DINA ATEF MOHAMMAD MBBCH MRCOG

M2023 Member

ASSUIT BESHAY, RAMY NASSER FARIED MBBCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

BANISUEIF AMEL MOSTFA ABD EL AZEM, MB BCh FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

BENI SUEF HANY AKEF ABDEL-HAFEEZ, MB BCh MS FRCOG

M2002  F2020 Fellow

CAIRO ABD ALLA, ALAA EL DIN ZAKI MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

ABD EL AZIZ, HEBA MAHMOUD ABD ELHAKAM MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABD EL KADER ABD EL SATTAR, ENTESAR MBBCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

ABD ELGAWAD, SEIF ELDIN FARHAN GOMAA MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABD EL-HADY HASSANIN, EL-SAID MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ABDEL HAFEZ, MOHAMED AHMED SAID MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

ABDEL HALIM EMAM, MOHAMED EL TAHER ABDEL MONEIM MB BCh 
MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

ABDELGHANI , ASSEM AHMED MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

ABDELHADY, AMANY SALAHELDIN ABDELHAFEEZ MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

ABDELHAMID, THARWAT HELMI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt CAIRO ABDEL-LATIF, MEDHAT MOHAMED AMIN SHAKER MB BCh FRCOG

D2004  M2004  F2018 Fellow

ABDEL-RAHIM, HOSSAM ELDIN FAHEM MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

ABDELRAHMAN, WALAA EL SAYED AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

ABDEL-SAYED, WAGIH MIKHAIL MB BCh DS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

ABDUL RAHMAN, MORTADA EL-SAYED AHMAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDULLAH, NEHAL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED AHMED MBBCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABOL MAKAREM, HUSSEIN AHMED HUSSEIN MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

ABOUTALIB, YASSER MOHAMED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

AFIFY, MAGDY ABDEL MAKSOUD MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

AGGOUR, SAMIR ABD EL-AZIZ ABD EL-KAWY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

AHMED ELSAYED ABDELAAL IBRAHIM M, MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

AHMED SOBHI ALI HASSAN, MB BCh MSc MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

AHMED, AHMED SEKOTORY MAHMOUD MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

AHMED, ALI SALAH ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AHMED, JOMANA AHMED ABD EL AZIZ MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

ALBERRY, MEDHAT SABRY MAHMOUD MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

AL-FARSHOTTY, MOHAMED YOUSSRY EBRAHIM MB BCh FICS FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow Retired

ALY, ASHRAF ALY ABD EL-FATTAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

AMER, OSAMA OMAR MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

AMIN, MAGDY NAGIUB MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt CAIRO M1981 Member Retired

BADAWY, AMR NABIL EL SAYED HAFEZ MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BAHAA, AHMED BAHAA ELDIN MOHAMED MAHMOUD HUSSEIN MB BCh 
DRCOG FRCOG

D1981  M1982  F1995 Fellow

BAHNASSY, AFAF MOHMED ABDUL RAOUF MB ChB DGO FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

BAHUBAISHI, NADRA HASAN ABDULLAH OMAR MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BASTA, WAFFA BENJAMAIN MB BCh Dip Obst FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

DAWOUD, MARIAM AHMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

DEGHIDY, AHMED SAFWAT MOHAMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

EED, RENALDO YOUSEF MANSOUR MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow Retired

EISSA, AHMED IBRAHIM MOHAMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

EL DALY, ASHRAF AHMED LOTFY MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

EL MALLAH, KAMAL OSMAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

EL WAHAB IBRAHIM, MEDHAT FAWZY ABD MB BCh FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

EL-AMIR, MOHAMMED ZAFIR KHALID ABDEL-MONEM MB BCh DGO DS 
MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

EL-AZAB, MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

EL-AZGHAL, HUSSEIN IBRAHIM MB ChB DGO DS FRCS(Ed) MRCP FRCP
(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EL-BISHRY, GASSER MOHAMED ADLY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

ELBOHOTY, AHMED ELSAYED HASSAN HAMED A MB BCh MSc MD 
MRCOG

M2013 Member

EL-DEMIRY, NIHAL MOSTAFA IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt CAIRO M2023 Member

EL-DESSOUKY, TAREK IBRAHIM MB BCh FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

ELFAR, MARWAN HASSAN ALSAID MB BCH MRCOG

M2020 Member

EL-HALWAGY, HOSAM EL SAYED AHMED ABDEL GHAFFAR MB BCh 
FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

EL-KADY, ADEL ABD-EL-MONEM MB ChB DGO FICS FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EL-KATSHA, SAMI FAHMY MB BCh FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EL-NADY, OSAMA AHMED FOUAD MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

EL-NOURY, MOHAMED AMR HUSSEIN MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

EL-SEDAWY, MAGED MAHMOUD MOUSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ELSEWEFY, MOHAMED SAMEH SAAD MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL-SHALAKANY, AMR HASSAN FAHMY MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

ELSORADY, SOAD ISMAIL ISMAIL MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

EL-TAHER, SALWA SALAH EL-DEEN MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2003  F2014 Fellow

FARAG, MOHAMED HASSAAN HAMMAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

FARIS, MOHAMED AHMED MOHAMED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

FARRAG, OSAMA AMIN MOHAMMED MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

FATTAH, FAIZA HANIM YOUSSEF ABDEL MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

FETOUH, AHMED AMIN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

GALBT, MOHAMED ALSYD AHMAD MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

GAMAL ABDEL AZIZ HOWAIDI, MANAL MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt CAIRO M2008  F2022 Fellow

GHAZI, ABBAS ABDEL SALAM MB BCh DGO MD FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow

GOHAR, HUSSEIN YOSRI SHERIF MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

GOHAR, MAGED KAMAL SAID MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow Retired

GOHAR, MOHAMED RAFIK RIAD MOHAMED MB BCh DGO DC MD FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

HAMED EL AFFANDI, MOHAMED HAMDY MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

HASHEM, MOHSEN MOHAMMED EZZAT MB BCh FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

HASSAN, ABDELGANY MOHAMED ABDELGANY MB BCh MSc MD 
MRCOG

M2011 Member

HATEM, RAGAA KHALED MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

HEBISH, AHMED MOSTAFA MOSTAFA MOSTAFA MB BCh DOG MRCOG

M2007 Member

HEGAB GAFAR, AMR SALAH MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

HOSNI, AHMED MAHMOUD NAGUIB MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member

HUSSEIN, MOHAMED AHMED BAHAA ELDIN MOHAMED MAHMOUD MB 
BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

IBRAHIM, MUSTAFA MOHAMMED AWAAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

ISMAIL MADKOUR, WAEL ABOU EL SAUDE MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

KHALIFA, NAYEF BADAWY MB BCh FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

KHATTAB, HEBA MOHAMMED AMIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LUTFI MOHAMED AHMED, NASHWA MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

LUTFI MOHAMED AHMED, NASHWA MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

MAKHLOUF, HASSANEIN ALI MARIE MB BCh DGO MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt CAIRO M1973  F1991 Fellow Retired

MEGAHED, MONA ABDEL HAMID ABDEL HAMID MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2015 Fellow

MEREB, CLAUDE RENE MB BCh MRCOG

M1989 Member

MESBAH, EKRAM MOHAMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

MIKHAEL, JOHN SALAH SHAFIK MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

MIKHAIL ASAAD, MICHEL AZIZ MB BCh FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

MIKHAIL, MAGUED ADEL AZIZ MB BCh Msc DIC DFSRH MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOHAMED KHALAF ABD EL AZIZ, WALEED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHAMED, BASMA FAROUK HUSSEIN MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOHAMED, HUSSAM AFIFY BADRAN MB BCh FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

MOHAMED, KAMEL ABDEL HAKIM MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

MOHAMED, RADWA MANSOUR MOHAMED ZAKI MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

NASR, KHAIRY YOUSSEF MB BCh DS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

NAWAR, ADEL NAWAR YOUSEF MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

OSAMA IBRAHIM TADROS, MB BCh DGO DS FRCOG

M1980  F2000 Fellow Retired

OSMAN, AMIRA MOHAMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

RAMY, AHMED RAMY MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

REFAIE, ASHRAF MOHAMED NASR MB BCh MS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

SABAA, KHALED GABER IBRAHEM AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

SAID, MOHAMMED RAAFAT ABDELFATAH MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt CAIRO SALEH, AHMED KAMEL SALEH KAMEL ISMAIL MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

SALEH, SHAHEER NADY FAHMY MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALHEEN, SALHEEN MOHAMED MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

SEIF, SHERIF BASHA MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

SEROUR, GAMAL EL-DIN IBRAHIM ABOU EL MB BCh DGO DS FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1970  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SHAHIN, MAHA MOHAMED HOSNY MOHAMED MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

SHARAF, WAEL SAMIR RAGAB MB BCh MSc MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

SIMAIKA, YOUSSEF SAMIR MAHFOUZ BSc (Hons) MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SOLIMAN, SHERIF MOHAMMED YEHIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SOROUR, MOHAMMAD NAHEL MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SOROUR, MOHAMMAD NAHEL MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

TAREK KAMAL MORCOS YOUSSEF, TAREK MB BCh MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

WAHBA, AMR HASSAN HUSSEIN EL SAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

WAHBA, KARIM AHMED MB BCh MSC MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

WAHBA, MAMDOUH MOHAMAD ALI MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

YACOUB, SHERIF MOHAMED YEHIA HAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

YACOUT, YEHIA OSAMA AHMED SHAWKI MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZAKI, BAHY ABD EL HAMID HUSSEIN MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZAKI, HOSAM MOHAMED HOSNI MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt CAIRO ZEITOUN, ABDELMUNEM RAMADAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

DAMANHOUR SALMAN, TARIQU ABDULLA HAMED MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

DAMIETTA ABOU EL-KHEIR, MOHAMED ABDEL FATAH ASHOR MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

EL-BESHBESHY, SHOROQ MOHAMED ABU EL-FOTOH MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

IBRAHIM, AYMAN HUSSEIN MB BCh MSc PhD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

EGYPT ABDELHALIM, ENGY MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL MANSOURA SAKR, GHADA EL-DESOKY EL-SAID MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

ELGIZA SALEH, OMAIMA HASSAN MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

ELMAHALLA 
ELKOBRA

AKL, OSAMA REDA ABDELHALIM MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

ELSHARKIA ELSEBAEI, MOHAMED MANSOUR FATHI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

GIZA ABUHELWA, MOHAMED MAHMOUD MOHAMED IBRAHIM MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2023 Member

ADIB WAHBA ABOUELDAHAB, NADA MAGDY MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AWAD, MIRNA OSAMA MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

BADR , SHAIMAA SAMIR ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

EL ASY, AMINA NAGY ABDEL FADIL ALI IBRAHIM HAMMOUDA MB BCH 
MRCOG

M2019 Member

EL SHENOFY, HOSSAM ELDEEN OSSAMA ABD EL AZIZ MB BCh MD 
MRCOG

M2013 Member

EL-GAALY, OMAR ALI MOHAMED MB BCh DGO DS MD MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

EL-GAYAR, NABIHA MOHAMED MB BCh DGO FICS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt GIZA EL-HELW, BASSAM ABDEL-FATTAH MOHAMED MOSTAFA MB BCh MSc 
FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

EL-HUSSAINY, LAMIA IBRAHIM MB BCh MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

EL-MADANY, AMR ABDEL MONIEM MB BCh FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

EL-NAKEEB, AHMED ABD ALLAH MOHAMED MB BCh M.Sc FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

HANAFY, NANCY MOSTAFA ISMAEL MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

HEFNY, AHMED SHAMEL MOUSTAFA MB BCH MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAHMOUD, MOHAMMED HASSAN ABBAS MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOUSTAFA, AMRO ABD EL-SAYED GAMAL MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

NEGM, ROFIDA NAGY SAIED MBBCH MRCOG

M2023 Member

OMRAN, OSAMA ABDEL-FATTAH SAYED AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

SALAMA, SAMEH HUSSEIN SAMIR ABD EL RAHMAN MB BCh MSc MD 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

SELIM, MOURAD ABD EL KHALEK MOURAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

GIZA - SHIEKH 
ZAYED

MOUSHTAHI, ABDELRAHMAN NAHED ROBEN MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

GREATER 
CAIRO

BASIONY ELDAMANHOURY, HALA MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

HADABA KHALIL, ATEF ABDEL HAMID BSc MB ChB LM DGO FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

HELWAN EL-SEBAI MOHAMMAD SHEHATA, SALMA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HURGHADA YASSIN, AHMED SAMY AHMED MB ChB MS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

ISMAILIA ABDULHAY, MUHAMMAD AHMED ELREFAEY ELEMAM MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAFR 
ELSHEIKH

ELBANAWANY, AMR MOHAMED AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt MAADI BAGHDADY, IMAN MOHAMED KAMEL GABER MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

MANSOURA ABU HASHIM MOHAMED, HATEM IBRAHIM MB ChB MSc M.D FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ALAMELY, AHMED MOUSTAFA ALSAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BADAWY, AHMED MAHMOUD MOUSTAFA MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

GHANDOUR, SOROUR GHANDOUR IBRAHIM MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

GIBREEL, AHMED FATHY EL-SAID MOHAMED MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

HASSAN, MONA EL-SAYED MOHAMED MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

MENOFIYA AAMER, AHMED EL-SAYED ABD EL-MAKSOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MINYA AHMED RABIE ABDELRAHEIM ABDELNABI, MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

MAHRAN, AHMAD MOHAMED EZZ EL-DIN IBRAHIM MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MITGHAMR ELGALY, MAHER ELESAWI KAMEL ELESAWI MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MNOFYA ABDELQUADER, MANAR FAYEZ HEMAIDA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHANDSEEN ELASMAR, AMIRA ELSAID ELSAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

NASR CITY ABDOU, MOHAMMED MAHMOUD MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

ISKANDER, ATEF ZAKY MB BCh FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

NASSR CITY HAFEZ, DU'AA HAFEZ MOHAMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

NEW CAIRO ABDELWEHAB, MOHAMAD MAHMOUD SAMY ELSAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABDELWEHAB, MOHAMAD MAHMOUD SAMY ELSAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

HASHIM, YASSER ABDELBASEER MAHRAN MBBCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHALTOOT, NAHED MABROUK HASSAN MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt NEW CAIRO M2000 Member

YEHIA, AMR SAYED HELMY ELSAYED MB BCh MD MSc FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

NEW MAADI HANNA, NOHA KARMY RASSY MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

NORTH SINAI MOUSSA, MOHAMED GAMAL SOLIMAN MBBCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

OCTOBER CITY ABDEL-RAHMAN, ADEL ANWAR MOHAMED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow Retired

PORT SAID ABOL-SAUD, FOUAD MOHAMED ISMAIL MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

EL-LITHY, SHAIMAA MOHAMED ABD-ELSHAFI EL-TAYEB MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2019 Member

Qena HASSAN, YOUSSEF MOHAMED ABDALLA MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

REHAB/NEW 
CAIRO CITY

YOUSRY, AHMED YOUSRY ABDEL RAOUF AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

SHEBIN ALKOM KHALIFA, LAILA AHMED MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHIBIN AL 
QANATIR,AL 
QALYUBIA 
GOVERNORATE

MOHAMMED, MARWA HASSAN ELANWAR AHMED MAHMOUD MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIX OCTOBER 
CITY, GIZA

EL-SHEIKHAH, AHMAD ZAKARIA EL-SAYED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SOHAG ELARABY, AMR MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HASSANEIN, MOHAMED AHMED MOHAMED MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

Sohag 
Governorate

HASSAAN, AHMED MOHAMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUEZ IBRAHIM, MEDHAT ABDELRHMAN ABDELHALIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUHAJ ELIAS, GAMAL HABIB MB BCh FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TALA DWIDAR, ASHRAF ATIA EL-SAYED MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

TALKHA ABD EL-FATAH, HALA SHAWKY EL-SAED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Egypt TALKHA HASSABALLAH, SHERIN MAHMOUD ALORABY IBRAHIM MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

TANTA GABER OSMAN GABER, MOHAMMED ELSAYED MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

KALBOUSH, MOHAMMED ABDEL HAMIED HASSAN MOHAMMED MB ChB 
MRCOG

M2023 Member

ZAGAZIG AHMED, MOHAMED AHMED HELMY ELSAYED MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL-DASH, MOHAMED MAHMOUD AHMED MB BCh MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

IBRAHIM, YOUSSEF ABO ELWAN ELSAYED MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

KHALIL, AYA MOHAMED MOHAMED RAFAAT MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SARHAN, ABDEL-MAGEID MAHMOUD HUSSEIN MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

SHALBY, MAHMOUD MOSTAFA ABDELLAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZAGAZIG-
SHRKIYA

MOHAMED, KHOLOD YOUNES ABD-ELMEGED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

England BALDO, AISHA MAGDI HAMZA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BALDO, AISHA MAGDI HAMZA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHAN, MAN CHI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHATTOPADHYAY, SUPRATIK MBBS Calcutta DGO MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

CHEUNG, CANDICE TIEN-DA MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

CREIGHTON, SARAH MARGARET MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

DAS, SANCHAITA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

FATIMILEHIN, OLASUPO MB BS DFFP MRCGP MRCOG

M2000 Member

FOURIE, HANINE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England IQBAL, BUSHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LEA, LOUISE SARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MAHRAN, SALAH SHAKER MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MATHUR, POOJA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2016 Member

MINI SUCHETHA, LEELAKUTTY MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

MINNS, LAURA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MITCHELL, ALANA LOUISE BSc(Hons) MB ChB MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

SALEM, YOMNA MOHAMED EL-SAYED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

SIDDIQUI, SHAFIA SHAKOOR MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TOUMAN, LINDA ABDELHADI AHMED MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

WATSON, HELENA ANNE MB BChir MRCOG

M2012 Member

WRIGHT, CAROLINE MB BS PhD MRCOG

M2013 Member

ABDELBAR, AHMED TAREK MAHMOUD FAHMY MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ADAMS, ELISABETH JANE MA MB BChir MD FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

ALI, MARIYAM AMJAD MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMMAR, KATY MUSA HANNA BM BS MRCOG

M2002 Fellow Elect

ASHRAF, MOHSINA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member Outside O&G

BANZAL, RUPALI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

BRADBURN, ELIZABETH HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

COLLEY, CHARLOTTE SARAH MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England M2021 Member

FERRAO, SINATRA RANSOM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HARVEY, WILLIAM ROBERT MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

KALU, EMMANUEL OKORIE MB BS DFFP PCME FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

LATIF, ASIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LATIF, ASIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAWRENCE, ALEXANDRA CLAIRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

LIM, CHOU PHAY BM MRCOG

M2013 Member

MUSTAFA, LUGEIN MOHAMED SALAH ELDIN ABBAS MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NASH, KIMBERLEY MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

PATELL, MUNA NAOROZ MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2009 Member

RAZVI, KHALIL MB BCh MRACOG M.Med FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

RIBBANS, HANNAH ALEXANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

RICHMOND, DAVID HUGH BSc MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

SERHAL, PAUL FARID FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

SHAHREEN, SAFINAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SMALL, RACHEL FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

SMITH, JAMES RICHARD MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

STEVENSON, JOHN CURTIS FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

 MILTON 
KEYNES

GNANACHANDRAN, CHELLAPPAH MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England 41ROSEHOLME 
MAIDSTONE

UMARANI, BHARATI. H. MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABBEY WOOD RAJENDRASEELAN, THUVARATHIPAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABBOTS 
LANGLEY

CALVIA, ALEXANDRA BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

OSUAGWU, FIONA IFEYINWA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow Outside O&G

ABINGDON BATWALA, MOSES TULIRABA MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

DOCKREE, SAMUEL JAMES BM MRCOG

M2021 Member

JEFFERIS, HELEN PAMELA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

PRICE, NATALIA Vrach MD DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ADDLESTONE GALLAGHER, BRENDAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MACKEEN, ANJANA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TSEPOV, DENIS SERGEEVICH Vrach MRCOG

M2008 Member

ALCESTER ARYA, PRATIBHA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

ALDENHAM UZOHO, RUFUS CHUKWUEMEKA MB BCh DCH DFFP FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Retired

ALDRIDGE BEDOYA RONGA, ALVARO LMS MRCOG

M2010 Member

BURUIANA, FELICIA ELENA Medic MRCOG

M2018 Member

BURUIANA, FELICIA ELENA Medic MRCOG

M2018 Member

ALFRETON HAY, DANIEL PERRY BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

STAVROU, VERONIKA MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

STEVENSON, GRAHAM RICHARD ERSKINE BM BS BA(Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ALNWICK FORTUNE, WILLIAM ALAN MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

HODSON, KENNETH KINGSLEY MB ChB MRCP MRCOG

M2011 Member

ALPRAHAM MCINTYRE, KAREN KILPATRICK MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

ALRESFORD GOODMAN, JEAN KIKYO MB BChir MA MRCOG

M2012 Member

ALTON GOUMALATSOU, CHARLOTTE BRYONY JANE MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

HALE, JOANN MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

KERMACK, ALEXANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALTRINCHAM ABU AMNA, FATIMA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

ACHARYA, JYOTSNA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

AHMAD, GAITY FIROZ MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

AKHTAR, MUHAMMAD AHSAN MB BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

ARORA, ROHIT MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

BANDYOPADHYAY, DEBIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

BATRA, SHIVANI MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BHATIA, KELSANG MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

CHISWICK, MALCOLM LEON MD FRCP FRCPCH DCH FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

CLARKE, BERNARD BSc MBChB MD FRCP FESC FACC FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

DAVIES, JENNIFER ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

ELSHERBINY, MOHAMED MOHAMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

ELSHERBINY, MOHAMED MOHAMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ALTRINCHAM M2017 Member

ELTOM ZIAD, MOHAMED ABDEL RAHMAN MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

GEORGE, SUKU MATHEW MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2004 Member

GODFREE, VALERIE ANN MB ChB FSRH FRCOG

M1987  F2018 Fellow Retired

GRADY, KATHRYN MARIA BSc MB BS FRCA FFPMRCA FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

GUPTA, SUJATA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

HASAN, ESHITA GUPTA MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2019 Fellow

HOWELL, ROSEMARY JANICE MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1989  F2005 Fellow

KHAN, ALAM ARA JP MB BS FRCS(Ed) FFARCS FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KHAN, SALEEMULLAH MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

KOURA, AHMED FIKRY Medic MRCOG

M2021 Member

LIEBERMAN, BRIAN ABRAHAM MB BCh FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LIM, KENN FOONG MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

LIM, KENN FOONG MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

LOUGHNEY, ANDREW DOMINIC MB BS B.Med.Sci PhD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

MAHMOOD, TARIQ MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

MAJUMDAR, AMITABHA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

MOHIYIDDEEN, GADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MOHIYIDDEEN, LAMIYA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

MORAN, OLIVIA MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ALTRINCHAM MOSEDALE, THOMAS MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAFEE, TAMER MAHMOUD ABD EL HALIM MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

NICKKHO-AMIRY, MAHSHID MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

PERCHOLLI RAMASUBRAMANIAN, SWAPNA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SAFDAR, TABASSUM GULL MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

SAJJAD, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

D2016  M2021 Member

SELVARAJ, SHALINI MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

SHAHEEN, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHAHEEN, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHELLEH, AMENA SARA JAMAL MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SIRAJ, NAHID MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2016 Fellow

SONI, SAROJ MB BS FRCPsych FRCOG

M1969  F1993 Fellow Retired

SOYDEMIR, FATIMAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

THOMAS, ANITA MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

TRACEY, SUSAN ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

WINTER-ROACH, BRETT ANDREW MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

ALVECHURCH CHESTER, JONATHAN MARK MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHESTER, JONATHAN MARK MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

AMBASTON RICHARDSON, ALISON LOUISE MB ChB MA MRCOG

M2010 Member

AMBERLEY SMITH, STEPHEN KEVIN MB BS MA MD FIBiol FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England AMBERLEY M1979  F1997 Fellow

AMERSHAM CHAPMAN, LYNNE ANDREA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

LAMBERT, HANNAH EVA MB BS FRCR FRCOG

M1963  F1981 Fellow Retired

LAMONT, RONALD FRANCIS BSc MB ChB DM FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

LING, HUA ZEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

MOWAT, KATHERINE JEAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

SUMNER, DEBORAH MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

ANDOVER ESAN, AYOMIDE IBIDUNNI MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAMES, TIMOTHY ROWLAND MB BS MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

ARUNDEL BEARD, ROBERT JOHN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

CROCKER, ALISON ROSEMARY BM BCh MA MRCOG

M2004 Member

MCCULLOUGH, WESLEY LINTON BM FRCS(Ed) LLB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow Retired

ASCOT HANNA, HANNA FELOPOS MB BCh DRCOG FRCOG

D2005  M2006  F2019 Fellow

RAJAKUMARAN, NADARAJAH MB BS MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

SANDHU, CHARLOTTE JEAN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SIRHA, RAVNEET MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SPRING, JANE ELIZABETH MB BS MRCP DCH FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

ASHBOURNE ADDLEY, SUSAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ADDLEY, SUSAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ASHWORTH, JANET RUTH B.Med.Sci BM BS DM FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ASHBOURNE DENT, KARA STEPHANIE MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

FOWLIE, ALISON MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

ASHBURTON MELIA, NICOLA KATIE MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

MELIA, NICOLA KATIE MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

ASHBY DE LA 
ZOUCH

PANDEY, SHILPI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

ASHBY-DE-LA-
ZOUCH

SOWDEN, DAVID STEWART MBChB DRCOG DCH JCPTGP MRCGP 
FRCGP DFFP FFSEM FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

ASHFORD CHISSELL, SARAH ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

ETOKOWO, GOD'SWILL AKPAN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

HAMILTON, JOHN CRAIG WILLIAM MB BS MA Cantab Hons MRCOG

M2016 Member

HELMY, WAEL HAMED ABD EL KHALEK MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

HOSAMANE SUBRAMANYA, JYOTHI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

KHAN, SARA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LAMBOURNE, JOANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

LEE, CHOY HOA MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

MOHAMED, AHMED ABDELMOHSEN KHAMEES MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

PANDA, PRAFULLA KUMAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

SEATON, JOHN ERIC VERNON MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

SWAMY, SHEELA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

TOWOBOLA, BASIRAT ABIMBOLA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ASHFORD VEENA R C, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

WISE, BRIAN GEORGE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

ZULFIKAR, SEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

ASHINGTON PARASKEVAIDES, EFTIS COSTAS BSc MB ChB FRCS(Glas) FRCS(Ed) 
MRCPI MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

SILL, PETER RICHARD MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

ASHTEAD SADLER, ANTHONY PETER BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1986 Member Outside O&G

ASHTON-
UNDER-LYNE

BEAUMONT, DAVID RICHARD HAIGH MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SINHA, CHITRA MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCP&S MRCOG

D1990  M1995 Member Retired

ZAW, KHIN MB BS MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

AUGHTON COYNE, LUCY HELEN BMedSci BM BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

AUSTWICK VAUGHAN WILLIAMS, CATHERINE ANN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1976  F1993 Fellow Retired

AVENING LEACH, CHRISTOPHER GUY MB BS MRCS LRCP AKC FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

AXBRIDGE BEVAN, COLIN DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

AXMINSTER WHITEHEAD, MALCOLM IAN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

AYLESBURY BIL, AGNIESZKA MAGDALENA Lekarz MRCOG

M2013 Member

COATS, EDWARD MURRAY MB BS BSc(Hons) LLM MRCOG

M2014 Member

DADA, BABATUNDE DAVID MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

DALAL, VENUS MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DAVIES, REBECCA LOUISE BM BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England AYLESBURY GUNARATNE, PREETHI MANJULA MB BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

HAMEED, SAMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LEWIS, PAUL MORCOMBE MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

NAMBIAR, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SPAIN, GERALDINE FRANCES MATTHIAS MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TASKER, GERALDINE LYNN MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2017 Fellow

TOSHYAN, VARNIT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

USHERWOOD, MARTIN MCDOUGALL MB BS MRCS LRCP FFSRH FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

BAGSHOT FURNESS, SUKHERA MB BS BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

BAKEWELL BROWN, VALERIE ANNE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

BALDOCK ESMYOT, MARY LIBERA ISABELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

HOFFMAN, MARTIN GEOFFREY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS FRCS(Ed) 
MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

BALSALL 
COMMON

HORTON, JOANNE MARIE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BAMBURGH WELCH, BARBARA DOROTHY MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

BAMFORD WHARTON, LAURA KATHERINE MBChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BANBURY DOSHI, SHEILA KETAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

EMEMBOLU, JOSEPH OGOEGBUNAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1996 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, PRATIMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

NICHOLLS, JONATHAN SIMON DAVID MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BANBURY SHEYBANY, SHIVA MD MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

WHITELEY, PAUL FREDERICK MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

BANSTEAD BOOKER, MICHAEL WILLIAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow

FARIS, RAEF FIKRY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

GORTI, MAHALAKSHMI MD MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Fellow Elect

JERMY, KAREN VANESSA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2000 Member

NAMA, VIVEK VASUDEV MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2005 Member

NARANG, LATIKA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

BARFORD GIBSON, ALYSON BETHANY MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BARKING HASHI, AMAL ABDIRAHIM MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MULJI, YASMIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BARLASTON CHARLESWORTH, DORREH MELANIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

WILLIAMS, DENISE ANGELA CLAMP MB BS DFFP BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2006 Member

BARNEHURST SHAHANI, SAVITRE MB BS LM MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

BARNET EDUN, OLUFOLAKEMI AYODELE MB BS Lagos MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

GUNASEKARA, MUDITHA DHARMASRI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

GUNASEKERA, UTTARA AYANTHI SAVITHRI DE ZOYSA MB BS MSc 
MRCOG

M2017 Member

MACLEAN, ALLAN BRUCE B.Med.Sc MD FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

NANDY, TILOTTAMA MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BARNET NEWMAN, KATIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

PISAL, PRADNYA NARENDRA MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M1997 Member

SHANMUGALINGAM, SUBRAMANIAM MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

SURTI, NILOPHER HUSEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WONG, MIN HUI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BARNETBY ODUKOYA, OLUSEGUN ABIODUN MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS MD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

BARNSLEY BIKA, OLANIKE HAMINA MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

KAUR, SIMAR MBBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

KHAN, RABIA ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member Outside O&G

LEABEATER, BRUCE FERGUSON MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

RAYCHAUDHURI, KAUSTABH MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

BARNSTAPLE BENNETT, STEPHEN JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2007 Fellow Retired

BOYLE, ALASDAIR HUGH WILSON MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

DAVIES, DAVID WYN MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

ECKFORD, SEUMAS DOUGLAS BSc MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCPI MRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

EL-BADAWY, SEIF EL-DIN FEKRY AHMED MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

ESKANDAR, OSAMA SELIM MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

GLANVILLE, JESSICA CHARLOTTE BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

LEKOUDIS, ELENI Medic MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BARNSTAPLE MEGALY, EMAD SALAMA MB BCh DRCOG DFFP FRCOG

D2004  M2007  F2019 Fellow

BARNSTAPLE,D
EVON

UZMA SHAIKH, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

BARRINGTON PANDEVA, IVILINA VITANOVA State Exam Med MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

BARROW IN 
FURNESS,CUM
BRIA.

AKTER, HOSNA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BARROW UPON 
SOAR

MATILUKO, ADEBIMPE FOLAGBADE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

BARROW-IN-
FURNESS

BAMIGBOYE, VINCENT IDOWU MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

ELEWA, ESSAM MOHAMMED ABDEL SATTAR MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

KUKRETI, MANISHI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

SINHA, SANJAY MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SURRAY, SUNANDO MB BS FRCOG

D2001  M2005  F2018 Fellow

BARTLEY LEES, KIRSTY HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BARWICK IN 
ELMET

BELCHITA, ALINA ELENA Doctor Medic MRCOG

M2022 Member

BASILDON BANERJEE, INDRANIL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BARTLETT, CIPRIAN EDRICK MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

BISWAS, KRUPAVATHI MB BS MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

EMEAGI, OKECHUKWU JOSEPH MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

GOMEZ, PAUL IGNATIUS JOSEPH XAVIER MB BS MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

HAMMAD, WAFAA ALI BELAIL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JAIYESIMI, ROTIMI AYODELE KAYODE MB BS MBA MFFP FRSH FWACS 
FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BASILDON JOSEPH, ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SALEM, AMR AHMED ABDELGHANY AHMED ELSAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SINGH, REETAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SUNITHA, PADMANABHAN MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

BASINGSTOKE BATES, ROBERT GEORGE BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

IFFLAND, CLAIRE ADELE MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

JARDINE BROWN, COLIN PETER MB BS LRCP FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

NIVEDITA G, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

PHILLIPS, MERLIN JULIET PREMILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PHILLIPS, MERLIN JULIET PREMILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SINGH, SAVITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BASLOW PENNINGTON, GEORGE WILLIAM MB ChB MRCS LRCP MA MD MS 
FRCPath FRCOG

F1987 Fellow ad eundem Retired

BATH ARMSTRONG, SARAH CHRISTINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BAMFORD, DOUGLAS SLADEN MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) LRCP MRCS 
FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

COWEY, SARAH ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

DUNLOP, DIANA CLARE MA MD MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

DUNSTER, GEOFFREY DAVID MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

FAREY, JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

FERNANDES, ARNOLD VICTOR MICHAEL MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BATH FICQUET, JOANNA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

JOHNSON, NICHOLAS BM BS FRCS DM PhD MRCOG

M1987 Member

KINGSTON, FIONA ROSEMARY ALICE MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

LUKER, RUSSELL JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

O'BRIEN, KATHERINE EVE MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

PARK, CLAIRE HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

PORTER, RICHARD JAMES MA MSc BM BCh FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow

SHOLAPURKAR, SHASHIKANT LAXMAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

SQUIRES, RACHEL MONIQUE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

TONGE, HILDA MARGARET MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

VERASINGAM, NISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WALKER, DAVID JOHN MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1990 Member

BATTLE NALLATHAMBI, JOTHILAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

PATEL, HARISCHANDRA CHIMANBHAI MB BS Dip.GUM MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

SRINIVASAN, PADMAPRIYA MBBS DNB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow Outside O&G

BEACONSFIELD AKINSOLA, SUNDAY ADEYEMI MB BS FWACS (Hon) FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow Retired

STALDER, CATRIONA MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2016 Fellow

BEAMINSTER FENDER, GUY ROBERT KEEVNEY MB BS MRCGP MD FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

BECCLES NNENE, IKECHUKWU OBIDIKE MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

BECKENHAM ALLEN-COWARD, HEATHER-DAWN SUZETTE MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BECKENHAM M2009 Member

DIMIAN, CAROLINE ONSY KHEIR MB BCh FRCP MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

EKONG, MICHAEL UMANA BM BCh FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow

ELGADDAL, SAFAA ABDALLA HASSAN MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

HIRD, VICTORIA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

LANGFORD, KATHERINE SARAH MA MD FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow Outside O&G

LONG, LISA MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

MYRIKNAS, STYLIANOS EVRIPIDIS MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NZEWI, CHUKWUDINMA NWOKEDY MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2016 Fellow

OZTURK, OZKAN Tip Doktoru FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

PALANIAPPAN, VADIVU MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

SAVVAS, MICHAEL MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

SIVATHASAN, SIVALINGAM LRCP MRCS MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

M1991 Member Outside O&G

BECKLEY BLACK, REBECCA SIAN BA MB BChir FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

BEDDINGTON HANNA, BIATRICE WADIE MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

BEDFORD AHMED, ANZARA BINTE MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

BALLEKERE KRISHNEGOWDA, THRIVENI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHOOMPALLY, ANUPAMA REDDY MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

BRADY, JULLIEN ALEXANDER BSc MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

DATTA, JAYATU MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BEDFORD DATTA, PROTIVA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1985 Member Outside O&G

KIRUBAKARAN, PADMAVATHI MB BS MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

LIM, ELVYNA JO WAN BM MRCOG

M2021 Member

MAHRAN, MONTASSER ADEL MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

MANJURE, VINITA SANJIV MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow Outside O&G

MOKASHI, TANUJA HEMANT MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

NARAYANAN, ANURADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

NATARAJAN, DEVI GOVINDARAJAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NEALE, EDMUND JOHN Bsc MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

PATIL, DILIP BHIMAGOUDA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1992 Member

PATIL, PREETI NINGANGOUDA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

PHILIP, ANNE MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow Retired

PRADHAN, ASHISH ARVIND MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

REYNOLDS, SARAH FRANCES MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

SALVESEN, DOUGLAS RONALD MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

VERMA, VANDNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VERMA, VANDNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VIEGAS, AMRITA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

WALLACE, ROSEMARY MARGARET MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

WRIGHT, EMILY ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BEDFORD M2022 Member

BEESTON HOPKISSON, JAMES FREDERICK MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

KOK, HILARY SHUWEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PETTIPIECE, LEANNE CLAIRE BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member Outside O&G

WONG, SIEW CHEE BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BELBROUGHTO
N

PAYNE, ELIZABETH SUSAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

BELFORD BROWN, GLADYS MAY MB ChB FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

BELPER BALI, ANISH BSc MB ChB MRCP(I) FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

TAMIZIAN, ONNIG BM BS B.Med.Sci FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

WARREN, CAROL ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

BELVEDERE AREF, AIMAN MAGDY ABD EL-HAMID ABD EL RAHMAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BENFLEET ARAYOMI, JOSEPH OLADEINDE MB BS FFFP FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FFSRH 
FRCOG

M1992  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

NASAH, TONY FEUKO MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

SINGH, MANDEEP GURBACHAN MB BS MRCOG

D1992  M2009 Member

BERKELEY JOYCE, DAVID NORMAN MA DM BCh FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

BERKHAMSTED GIBSON, HARRY ANDREW LEWIS MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

BERKSHIRE RAAFAT, AHMED TALAAT EL SAYED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

BERWICK 
UPON TWEED

CUPIT, DIANE LESLEY MB ChB MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

GOMERSALL, CHARLES ROGER MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

BERWICK-
UPON-TWEED

WYLIE, KEVAN RICHARD MB ChB FRCPsych MMedSc MD DSM FRCP 
DFFP FECSM FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BERWICK-
UPON-TWEED

F2011 Fellow ad eundem

BEVERLEY DUPUCH, LAURA ZOE MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

DUPUCH, LEON HENRY BRUCE MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

KHERA, TAJINDER SINGH MUDr MRCOG

M2022 Member

YEO, RICHARD MB BS Dobst FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

BEWDLEY MEGGY, JANET MARY MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

BEXHILL ON 
SEA

GARCIA DE LA HUERTA, MARIA TRINIDAD MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BEXHILL-ON-
SEA

LACEY, ELIZABETH MARY MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

NASH, THOROLF GUY MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

BEXLEYHEATH EKWEM, CHRISTIANA LINDA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

BICESTER GANDHAM, SAHRUDA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

HEATHCOTE, JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

IVAN, MARIA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHALID, SOMIA BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

OKWUOSA, ULOMA NKEIRUKA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

ROY CHAUDHURI, SOMA MB BS MRCOG

D2006  M2017 Member

SIDDHARTH, ADITI MB BS MRCOG

D2013  M2019 Member

WONG, HO YING FLORA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BICKINGTON FORREST, ADAM KEITH MB ChB MRCOG

D2004  M2009 Member

BICKLEY PARIKH, JAYA MIRANT MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIDDESTONE CORNTHWAITE, KATIE RACHEL MBBS BA MRCOG

M2016 Member

BIDEFORD MCCRUM, ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F2006 Fellow Retired

SAN SAN AYE, SAN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

BIGGIN HILL JOLAOSO, ADEBOYE SAMSON MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2021 Fellow

BILLERICAY GANGOOLY, SUBRATA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

IKOMI, AMAJU EYITOMI ABAYOMI MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

JADHAV, JITENDRA GAUNATH MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

JALEEL, HENNA MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

JENNINGS, DEBORAH ANN MA BM BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member

RASHEED, RESHMA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

RAY, ARPITA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

YAKUBU, JUMMAI MUTIAT MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

YEDDULA, NEERAJA VANI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

BILLINGHAM KHUNDA, AETHELE MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

MOODY, JORDANA FRANCES MB BS BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

MOSTAFA, MOHAMED HANY ABDEL-MONEM MOHAMED MB BCh MD 
FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

BINGHAM SAXENA, RAKHEE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

BINGLEY AHLUWALIA, USHA MB BS MD FRCOG

D1985  M1997  F2010 Fellow Retired

DADI, HEMALATHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BINGLEY EYTON-JONES, JACK MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1956  F1971 Fellow Retired

MUNJULURI, PADMA MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

BIRKENHEAD HTWE, THI THI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BIRMINGHAM ABEDIN, PARVEEN MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

AKMAL, MARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALAZZANI, HALIMAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

ALI AWAD, ASMAA ALI AWAD OSMAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

ALI, FIDA MAGDI GENAWI MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

AL-RAWE, MAY AHMED ABDULHADI MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BADR, LINA AHMED NOURELDAYEM AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BADRAN, GHADA MOHAMMED ALI AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

BAGHDADI, SABAH HASSEN NASSER LMSSA FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

BAKALI, EVANGELIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

BAKOUR, SHAGAF HAJ MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

BALEGA, JANOS ZOLTAN MRCOG

M2013 Member

BARBER, KATHERINE JANET MB ChB MPhil FRCOG

D1994  M1999  F2011 Fellow

BARKER, VICTORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BAVANANTHAN, THIRUMAGAL MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

BAZEED, YAHYA AHMAD ABOU EL-HASSAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BOGHDADY, LAMIA SALEH MOUSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM M2022 Member

BOUZOUKI, ALEXANDRA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2021 Member

BROCKLEHURST, PETER MB ChB MSc FFPH FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

BUDURU, INDIRA DEVI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

BYROM, JENNIFER BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2019 Fellow

CAO, JIEXIN MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

CASTLEMAN, JAMES STEPHEN MB BChir MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHAN, KIONG KONG MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

CHANDOCK, AMARBAJ RANBIR SINGH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHIPWETE, SALIYA ELLEN MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHUG, NIKETA RAJINDER MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CLARK, MARY OLUWAYEMISI TOYIN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CLARK, THOMAS JUSTIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

COLE, JENNIFER MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

COOMARASAMY, ARRI MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

COOPER, GRISELDA MARY OBE MB ChB FRCA FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

DATTA, ADRIJA KUMAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

DE SILVA, MAHAMARAKKALA PRATHIBA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DEVENDRAN, SUNDARI MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member

DOUGLAS, AMINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM DOWNEY, GABRIELLE PATRICIA MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

EL ATTAR, AHMED MOHAMED ABD ALLA MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

ELAHI, SAMINA MANZOOR MB BS MD MRCOG

D2007  M2010 Member

EL-GHOBASHY, ALAA EL DIN AHMED ABDALLA AHMED MB ChB MSc 
MRCOG

M2003 Member

EL-HOSSAMY, HASHEM KAZEM HASHEM MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

ELTAWEEL, NASHWA ANWAR MUHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

EMENS, JOHN MICHAEL MB BS MD DObstRCOG FRCOG

M1974  F1991 Fellow Retired

EMMS, ALEXANDRA KATE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

EMMS, ALEXANDRA KATE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

FAROOQ, SAMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

FITZGIBBON, MARTIN NOEL MB BCh BAO LRCP&SI MRCOG

M1990 Member

FOX, CAROLINE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

GARDOSI, JASON OTTO MB BS FRCS(Ed) MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

GEE, HAROLD MD FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

GEORGE, KULEENA ALEX MB BS Kerala DNB DRCOG DFFP MRCOG

D2005  M2007 Fellow Elect

GHATAK, SURAVI MBChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

GHOSH, JAYASISH MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

GHOSH, MAUSUMI MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

GHOSH, SWATI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM GINI, PETER CHIKE MB ChB MRCS LRCP FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS 
FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GOH, EDWINA YI HUI BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GRAY, MARIA DANUTA LRCPI LRCSI LM FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, JANESH KUMAR MSc MB ChB MD MAE FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

GURNEY, LEO ROBERT IVAN MB BS BMedSci MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

GURUNG, VINITA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

HALA FAISEL MOHAMED ALI, MB BCh MSc MA DTMH MRCOG

M2004 Member

HARB, HODA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HASHIM ARRIFIN, NADIAH Bachelor of medincine and bachelor of surgery 
MRCOG

M2021 Member

HATTI, ARCHANA S MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HEAD, ANTONY CHARLES MB BCh FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

HUSAIN, NILOFER MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

HUTCHON, SUSAN PATRICIA MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

IJAZ, SADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

IRANI, SHIRIN ADI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

ISMAIL, SARA ELSADIG BABIKER MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ISMAIL, SARA ELSADIG BABIKER MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ISRAFIL-BAYLI, FIDAN Vrach MRCOG

M2015 Member

JABEEN, MAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM JANJUA, AISHA BM BS BMedSci(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

JEVE, YADAVA BAPURAO MB BS MSc Ms DNB MRCOG

M2010 Member

JOHNSTON, TRACEY ANN MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2010 Fellow

JONES, MICHELLE DEBORAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

JORDAN, JOSEPH ALLAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

JOSHI, JAISHREE Vrach MD FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow Outside O&G

KABUKOBA, JOSAPHAT JOSEPH MD MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

KARKHANIS, PALLAVI VIJAY MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

KENYON, SARA FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

KHAN, HUMA AZAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHAN, TABASSUM NAZ MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

KILBY, MARK DAVID MB BS MD FRCOG

M1991  F2007 Fellow

KNOX, ELLEN MARY MB ChB BSc FRCOG

M2001  F2019 Fellow

KUMAR, SATYAM MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

LAHIRI, SOMA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

LAKHIANI, AARTI ASHOK MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

LATTHE, PALLAVI MANISH MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

LILFORD, RICHARD JAMES CBE MB BCh FRCP PhD FRCOG

M1979  F1996 Fellow Outside O&G

LOCKLEY, SAMUEL THOMAS PAUL MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

LOKMAN, MARIAM MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM M2014 Member

MACMAHON, CAROLINE ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

MAHILCHI SUDAR, LATHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

MAHMOUD MOHAMMED, MOHAMMED KHAIRY MB BCh FRCOG

M2005  F2022 Fellow

MAHMUD, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

D2010  M2014 Member

MAIN, WILLIAM FRASER MB ChB MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

MANIVASAGAM, REVATHI MB BS DGO MRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2018 Fellow

MANN, CHRISTOPHER HOWARD MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

MARTIN, WILLIAM LAURENCE BM BS B.Med.Sci DM FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

MATHARU, GURMINDER SINGH MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

MEHER, SHIREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

MENGISTU, TIGIST MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

MERZOUGUI, SARRA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

MISHRA, ISHITA SANJAY MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

MOHAMED, MARWA SABIR SALIH MB BS MRCOG

D2015  M2022 Member

MORAD, SHARON D MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

MORE, SWATI BHARAT MB,BS,M.D,DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

MUKHERJEE, PRIYANKA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MUKHERJEE, PRIYANKA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MURTHY, POORNIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM MUSOGA, TERRYVELMA LUMWAJI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

NANTHAKUMAR, MEENU PRIYADARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NANTHAKUMAR, MEENU PRIYADARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NAZEF, ZENAB ABDEL-MONIEM MAHMOUD IBRAHEM MB ChB MSc MD 
FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

NICHOLSON, YULIA MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

NOMANI, SHAZIA ASLAM MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

ODENDAAL, JOSHUA MARK MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

OFINRAN, OLUMIDE AYOBAMI MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

OHIZUA, OMEIME EROMOSE MB BS MPh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

PAPAIOANNOU, SPYRIDON Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

PATHAK, MAMTA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

PATODI, MAMTA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

PITHANI, LAKSHMI VANAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PREMAN T P, SUPRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PRETLOVE, SAMANTHA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

QADRI, SHAHIN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

QURESHI, NAJUM-US-SAQIB MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2010 Fellow

RAI TALAPADI, NIRMALA MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2006 Member

RAJKHOWA, MADHURIMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2009 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM RAUF, AMBREEN SAJID MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2018 Fellow

RAY, MADHUMITA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

RAZA, NAIMAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RIZK, RANIA AHMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROBINSON, LYNNE LOCHART LOUISE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

SAAD MOHAMED MOSTAFA, ASEM MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAIRALLY, BIBI ZEYAH FATEMAH MB ChB PgCert MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAJJA, ANURADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAABAN, KADRY AFIFY AFIFY MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2008 Member

SHAH, HANY AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2002 Member

SHAH, NEIL KISHORE BM BS BSc(MedSci) MRCOG

M2000 Member

SHAHID, ERUM MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member Outside O&G

SHARMA, SUSHMA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SHEHMAR, MANJEET BSc MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2020 Fellow

SHIVABASAPPA, USHA RANI KEBBEPURA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SINGH, KAVITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

SINGH, RUCHIRA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

SINHA, ANJITA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

SINHA, DEEPALI MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SIVARAMAN NAIR, SABITA MB BS MD DGO DNB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM M2011 Member

SMITH, ALAN MALCOLM MA BM BCh FRCP(Ed) FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

SMITH, PAUL PHILIP MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

SMITH, RIMA KAUR MB ChB PhD MRCOG

M2017 Member

SMITH, RIMA KAUR MB ChB PhD MRCOG

M2017 Member

SOBHY, SOHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

STOUT, ANNABEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SUBRAMANIAN, MANJULA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Fellow Elect

SUMATHI, MARY GNANASIGAMANI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

SUNDAR, SUDHA SUDESH MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

SUTHERLAND, SHIREEN LEANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

TADKOD, NUSARAT BEGUM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAMBLYN, JENNIFER ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

THIMMA VIDYASAGAR, ANUSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

THIRUMALAIKUMAR, LAKSHMI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

THOMPSON, PETER JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

TOOTH, ELISABETH ANN MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

TOOZS-HOBSON, PHILIP MILTON MB BS ASM MD FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

TROKO, JOY MIATTA BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VATS, KRITIKA Bachelor of Medicine & Bachlor of Surgery MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BIRMINGHAM VELANGANI BHAVYA SWETHA, R MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VELAYUTHAM THANGARATINAM, SHAKILA SELVAMBIGAI MB BS MD 
MRCOG

M2003 Member

WIGGINTON, HANNAH MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WITTKOP, ANNA TATJANA State Exam Med MRCOG

M1998 Member

WOOLLETT, PAUL MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

YAP, JASON KER WEI BSc(Hons) MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

ZAHID, RABIA MB BS MRCOG

D2011  M2015 Member

BISHOP 
AUCKLAND

BLAKEMAN, PETER JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2012 Fellow

LIMB, DEREK GEORGE MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

BISHOPS 
STORTFORD

ALI, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HAMMOND, HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BISHOP'S 
STORTFORD

AJJAWI, SAJEDA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Fellow Elect

DE GRAAF, FRANK LEONARD Artsexamen FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

DONKOR, PHILIP AKWASI MBChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

DOST MOHAMMAD, RUKHSANA MB BS DGO MCPS MRCOG

M2006 Member

EL WAKIL, MOHAMED SAMY MOHAMED EL-SAYED MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

EL-FARRA, KAMILIA HAMZA MB ChB DOG FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

MCLACHLAN, MARY Vrach MRCOG

M2017 Member

WILSON, PATRICIA CAROLINE MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BLACKBURN ABDEL AZIZ EBADA MOHAMED, SARA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

AHMED, SOFIA NILUFAR MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow Outside O&G

AHMED, SYMA MEHNAZ MB ChB BSc(Hon) MRCOG

M2011 Member

AMOAH, CHRISTIAN ODURO MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

COLLIER, HELEN EUGENIE MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

DATTA, MRIDUL KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1967  F1992 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DATTA, SAROJ MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1992 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DAVIES, SARAH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

D2008  M2014 Member

DEBROY, BABUL BSc MB BS DGO DRCOG MD FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

GAYED, SEDKI LATIF MB BCh MFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

JESMIN, FARIDA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

MISFAR, NASIRA EJAZ RATHOR MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

NUGENT, JUSTINE LUCY MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2021 Fellow

O'DONOVAN, PATRICIA ANNE BSc MB BCh BAO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

PLATT, AUDREY MARY MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

RAJA AZHAR, SAMIRA ROXANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARKAR, PRANAB KUMAR MB BS MOG MFFP FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

SULEIMAN, EHSAN MOHAMMAD MAJED MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

THOMPSON, ALISON CHRISTINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BLACKHEATH, 
LONDON

GIACCHINO, TARA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

BLACKPOOL ARTHUR, IAN DENNIS BSc MB BCh DCH DM FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

DAS, DISHAREE MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

DUTHIE, SURESH JOHN MB ChB Dip.Ven FRCOG

D1983  M1986  F1998 Fellow

HASSUN MOHAMED AHMED, REHAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KINAGI, ROOPA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

MUTEMA, ERIC KINOTI MB ChB FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

OMER ELSHIEKH OMER, RANDA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

WILCOX, FRANK LEONARD MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

BLANDFORD 
FORUM

PAWSON, MICHAEL EDWARD MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

RYAN, AUDREY MARY MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

BLAYDON 
UPON TYNE

PEARCE, MELISSA DANIELLE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BLYTH LEES, ANNE ISOBEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1997 Fellow Retired

BOLTON AHUJA, AMARJEET MB BS MRCOG

M1972 Member 35 Year Rule

ASLAM, RUBINA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AYAKANNU, THANGESWERAN MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

BARDAPURE, JUTHICA MALLIKARJUN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

BATOOL, UZMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHATTOPADHYAY, PRASANTA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHOUDHRI, SAFIYYA FATIMA MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BOLTON M2017 Member

DAS, SANGEETA MB BS MD DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

GREISS, GAMAL GEORGE MB BCh MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

HOPKINS, RONALD ERNEST BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

HUGHES, SEAN MICHAEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

JAVAID, KHALIDA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

KASLIWAL, ASHA PRADIP MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

KUNDODYIWA, JUDITH MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

KUNDODYIWA, TIMOTHY WEBSTER MB ChB MMed FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

LINTON, ALISON EMILY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MANIAS, THEOPHANIS MA BA (Hons) MB BChir MRCOG

M2010 Member

MAYERS, FREDERICK NOEL MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

MOHAMED, RASHA MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

MULBAGAL, KHASHIA KHANAM MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1999  F2018 Fellow

NAQVI, NASREEN MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

NAQVI, USHA MB BS MSc MRCOG

M1971 Member 35 Year Rule

NASR, MOHAMED ATEF MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAWAZ ALVI, ASIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

OGBO, VICTOR IKECHUKWU MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

PATCHAVA, MAYA MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BOLTON RODRIGUEZ, JEAN-BRICE MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

RUSSELL, ALAN JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

SASHIKALA, S MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

SAVANT, RAHUL ANAND MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member

SELVAKUMARI, NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2022 Fellow

STEPHEN, GILLIAN LEE MB ChB MedSci BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

TOMLINSON, ANTONY JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

VERMA, AMIT MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

WILSON, NICOLA CLAIRE MB BChir MRCOG

M2018 Member

WILSON, NICOLA CLAIRE MB BChir MRCOG

M2018 Member

YUNUS ALI MUHAMMAD, QAMRUNNISA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

YUNUS ALI MUHAMMAD, QAMRUNNISA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BORDON HARDCASTLE, REBECCA JANE BM MRCOG

M2012 Member

BOREHAMWOO
D

BOLAND, TETYANA BORYSIVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

BOLAND, TETYANA BORYSIVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

PANN, MYAT LAE MB BS MMedSc FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

PATRA-DAS, SAYANTANA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

STERN, SIDNEY MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

BOSTON ABDALLA MAHMOUD, SAFIA MB BS Khartoum MRCOG

M2004 Member

ABDELAZIZ, MOHAMED ABDELWANIS MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BOSTON M2022 Member

ADEYEMI, OLUWOLE AJIBOLA MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

AQEEL, SUMERA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BAKO, ABDULMALIK UMAR MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

BINKS, ANTHONY STUART MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1991 Fellow Retired

FEYI-WABOSO, PAUL ALOZIE MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

IKHENA, SUNDAY EDERIBHOR MB BS M.Med.Sci FWACS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

KHAN, NISHAT MUSTAFA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member Outside O&G

LECKIE, GEORGE BROWN MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

MOHANTY, ASHOK KUMAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

NAZARE SHANKAR RAO, KAVITA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NOOR, SALMA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

OBI, VITUS OKWUCHUKWU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SANT, MANJUSHA RAVINDRANATH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

TALEYRATNE, JOHN LALITH MARIE MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F2005 Fellow Retired

BOSTON, 
LINCOLNSHIRE

BATRA, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BOURNE CIOPEC, ALIN-IOAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BOURNEMOUT
H

ABDEL-RAHMAN SALEH, WAEL FAYEK GAMALEL-DIN MB BCh MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

BAKER, CHRISTINA LOUISE BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

BALMFORTH, JAMES RICHARD Bsc MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BOURNEMOUT
H

EDARAPALLI, PADMA KUMARI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

HAIDER, PARVEEN MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

HERIEKA, ELBUSHRA ALI MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2014 Fellow Outside O&G

PIERCE, HANNAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARAN, MILI MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SCOTT, JONATHAN WOODFORDE MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

BOVEY TRACEY EVANS, CAROLINE ELIZABETH MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

OKANO, SAYAKA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

BOWDON AHLUWALIA, ANJALI MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2002 Fellow

ANBAZHAGAN, AKILA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

PARVATI PAPPALA , SUMITRA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHAH, MRINAL NIKHIL MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

VERGHESE, LYNDA MARY MB BS Ms FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

BRACKLEY ROBERTSON, KATHERINE ELLEN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WIJAYAWARDENA, MAHAMAYAGODA ARACHCHIGE STANLEY 
SISIRAKUMARA S. MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F2003 Fellow Retired

BRACKNELL BARNOR, EDWARD RODDY MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

REHMAN, RUBINA MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

D2002  M2003 Member

BRADFIELD CRISP, EDMUND NIGEL RAMSAY KCB BA MA FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

BRADFORD ASLAM-TARIQ, TASNEEM MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRADFORD CALVERT, SUSAN MAIR MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow Retired

HICKEY, SHIREEN JOSEPHINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCCLEAN, SERWAA LISA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

MIGHELL, AMAL SARAH BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

OKEAHIALAM, MAJELLA GERARD MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

SABIR, SABAHAT MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

SENIOR, EILEEN MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1991 Fellow Retired

SOWEMIMO, OLUWASEUN OLUDOTUN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THOMAS, MODUPEOLA OLUFUNMIKE MB BS FMCOG(Nig) SR FWACS 
RCR FRCOG

M1989  F2004 Fellow

WRIGHT, JANET BARBARA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

BRAINTREE PRINCE, SARAH JEAN MB BS BSc DFSRH MRCOG

M2016 Member

BRAMHALL KAUR, KAPILMEET MB BS MD FRCOG

F2021 Fellow

PATEL, SWARUP SANTOSH MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

BRAMPTON JOHNSTON, BRIAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

RAJSHEKHAR, SMITA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

BRAUNTON BRADFORD, WILLIAM PATERSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

STREET, PATRICIA MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

WHEBLE, ANDREW MARCUS MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

BRENTFORD COSTA VIEIRA, MATIAS MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRENTFORD FROMET DE ROSNAY, EDGAR LOUIS PHILIPPE MB BCh DEEP MRCOG

M2007 Member

OSMAN, ZUBEDA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

RAY, IRENE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAY, IRENE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

YONG, NATHANAEL YUNN-YEUNG MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

YONGUE, GABRIELLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BRENTWOOD ANGALA PREETHI SUNDER, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

ARIYANAYAGAM, SATHIYAKEERTHY MB BS MRCGP MFFP DCH FRCOG

M1987  F2006 Fellow Retired

BAGTHARIA, SEEMA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

BEAN, ELISABETH MARY RUTH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BURRELL, CELIA ANN MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

FENUYI, IFEBADEJO AKINTOLA ADEBOLA MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

KARTHIKEYAN, AKILANDESWARI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

KOJEKU, ADEMOLA OLUSEUN MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

MARTIN, MICHAEL REX MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

NYARKO, ERIC YAW MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

OFODILE, OBIAMAKA NDIDI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

OGUNTULA, OLORUNTOBI OGUNDAMOLA MARIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

OJUTIKU, MOBOLADALE MB BS MSc FFSRH FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

OMAR, KAZAL AHMAD MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRENTWOOD M1998  F2016 Fellow

ONWUDE, JOSEPH LOZE MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

PALAMARCHUK, TETYANA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

SELO-OJEME, DANIEL OMOFOMA MB BS FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

SHARMA, ASHA MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCPS FRCOG

M1988  F2016 Fellow

SIRCAR, MANISHA MB BS DA FRCOG

M1972  F1998 Fellow Retired

SRIVASTAVA, GARIMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

THAKUR, YATIN ANANT MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

UNIPAN, ALINA-MARIA D Med MRCOG

M2019 Member

VISVANATHAN, SHANKAR DILIP KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2013 Fellow

BRIDGWATER EVANS, RICHARD LLEWELLYN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow Retired

BRIDPORT GORDON-WRIGHT, ANTHONY PETER MB BS MD FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

GORDON-WRIGHT, HILARY MARGARET MB BS MRCS LRCP DCH MSc 
FRCOG

M1981  F2011 Fellow Retired

BRIGHOUSE SWAIN, ANA MARIA Medico Cirujano MRCOG

M2012 Member

BRIGHTON ATTERSLEY-SMITH, STEPHANIE HARRIET BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BARON, SARAH JOY BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BEARD, LOUISE JANE BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BRADLEY, ROBERT JOHN MB BS MD DCH MRCGP DRCOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

BRADSHAW, CHARLINE MRCOG

M2022 Member

BROWN, ADRIAN CHRISTOPHER MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRIGHTON M2000 Member Outside O&G

BROWNING, JAMES JONATHAN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

COCKBURN, JAYNE ELIZABETH MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow Retired

DICKINSON, OKSANA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

GAYEN, ANIRUDDHA MB BS BSc FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

GILLING-SMITH, CAROLE MARIE THERESE MA MB BChir PhD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

HEATH, IAN DAVID BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HOWELL, RICHARD JOHN STAMMERS BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

JONES, HANNAH LOUISE BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KALAPARAN, ABIRAMI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KALAPARAN, ABIRAMI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KAUSHIK, SONALI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

KELADA, EHAB HISHMAT MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

KENNEY, ANTHONY MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

LARSEN-DISNEY, PETER WILLIAM BSc MB BS FRACOG FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MELVILLE, HERBERT AUGUSTINE HARCOURT BSc MB BCh FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

MONTGOMERY, JULIA CAROLINE MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

MUTHULAKSHMI, BALAKRISHNAN MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SINCLAIR, JOANNA LOUISE BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

STIENEN-DURAND, ANNA MARTINA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRIGHTON M2015 Member

BRIGSLEY SAHA, ARABINDA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

BRILL PATEL, SANYAL RAJ MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BRISTOL ABD EL-WAHAB MOHAMED, AHMED MB ChB DFFP PGGUS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

ABDEL RAZIK, TAMER ABDEL RAZIK ABDEL AZIZ MB BCh FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

ABDEL-FATTAH, SHERIF ALY MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

AIREY, AMANDA BM BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

AKANDE, VALENTINE MB BS PhD MRCOG

M1995 Member

ALGEO, MICHAEL HENRY MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALI, AAMNA BM MRCOG

M2013 Member

ANDERSON, ROBERT STANLEY MB ChB MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

ANNESS, ABIGAIL RUTH BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

APPLEYARD, TRACY-LOUISE MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

ARMSTRONG, ELIZABETH CHLOE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

ASHELBY, LOUISE CLAIRE MB BS BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

BAHL, RACHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

BAILEY, JOANNE LESLEY MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1999 Member

BARKER, SARAH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

BARNFIELD, SONIA GRACE MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

BASUDE, SNEHALATA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRISTOL BAXTER, CALLUM MACMILLAN LYELL MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BENTHAM, GEMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BILLS, VICTORIA LOUISE MB ChB PhD MRCOG

M2010 Member

BIRCHENALL, KATHERINE ALICE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BISSON, DINA LOUISE MD DCH FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

BOND, CRESSIDA ELISABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

BREHAUT, GEORGINA MARY ANN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BURDEN, CHRISTY ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

CAHILL, DAVID JOHN MB BCh MD MRCPI FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

CASS, GEMMA KATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHANNING, SARAH ROSALIND MB BS MA MRCOG

M2014 Member

COLEMAN, LAURA CLAIRE MBChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

COLLINS, KATHERINE JANE MB BS MA MRCOG

M2010 Member

CORDELL, VICTORIA CHARLOTTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

CROFTS, JOANNA FRANCES BM BS MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

CROUCH, NAOMI SARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

CROWLEY, REBECCA MARY MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

CURRIE, JANE LOUISE DANIELLE MB BS MA MRCOG

M2012 Member

DARTEY, WILLIAM MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2020 Fellow

DAVIES, DANIELLE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRISTOL M2017 Member

DAY, FIONA CATHERINE MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member

DEMPSEY, AINE CAITRIONA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

DRAYCOTT, TIMOTHY JOHN BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

EASTWOOD, KELLY-ANN MB BSc DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

EDWARDS, SIAN MB ChB BSc MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

EDWARDS, SIAN MB ChB BSc MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

FARKAS, WILLIAM ANDREW MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

FOLARIN, NURUDEEN ADEWALE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

FRIMPONG, DIANA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

FROST, JONATHAN ANTONY MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

GAMAL EL DIN, ISLAM MOSTAFA ABD EL HAKIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

GARAEVA, INDIRA MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

GLEW, SUSAN SYLVIA BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

GORDON, UMA DEVE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F2004 Fellow

GRANT, SIMON RICHARD MB ChB DM FRCOG

M1991  F2010 Fellow

GREENWOOD, RACHEL XIMENA MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

GRENFELL, PATRICIA MARY MB ChB MD DCH FRCOG

M1957  F1974 Fellow Retired

GRIFFIN, MELANIE JOANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

HALL, CARLOTTA SUSANNA MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

D2004  M2010 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRISTOL HARRIS, SALLY MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HASSANIN, YASMINE MOSTAFA IBRAHIM MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

HEMAID, AHMED MOHAMED FAHIM METWALLY METWALLY MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

HINTON, CAMERON MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HOGG, JULIA LUCINDA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HOGG, SUSANNAH JANE MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

ION, RACHEL CLAIRE MB BCh MRCOG

D2007  M2012 Member

JAUFURAULLY, SHIREEN MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

JEFFERYS, AMANDA ELIZABETH BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2009 Member

JOBSON, JOY NAOMI MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

KAILASAM, CHANDRAMOULI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

KERR, ROBERT STUART MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

LATTEY, KATHERINE ROSE BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LATUNDE-DADA, ADEYINKA OLUSEUN BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

LIEBLING, RACHEL ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

MADHU, CHENDRIMADA KAVERIAPPA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

MAHAVARKAR, SUVARNA HARISCHANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MANLEY, KRISTYN MARY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCCARTHY, TERENCE GUY MBBS MD FRCS FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRISTOL MCCOY, DAVID RICHARD MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MCDERMOTT, LEANNE ELIZABETH MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

MCLEOD, FRASER NEIL MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

MEARS, JANE ELIN MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

MEDLAND, VICTORIA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MERRIEL, ABIGAIL CAROLINE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

MIDWINTER, AUDREY MB ChB FRCOG

M1962  F1973 Fellow Retired

MIRES, STUART JOHN MRCOG

M2021 Member

MOFFATT, JOANNE DEBORAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHAN, AARTHI RACHEL MB BS BSc PhD MRCP MRCOG

M2009 Member

MOLONEY-GEANY, SOPHIE BM MRCOG

M2015 Member

MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER PETER BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MORRIS, GUY CHARLES MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOSES, SHARON HEMA MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

MOUSSA, MAHMOUD YEHIA AHMED EL-SAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

MULLIN, SADIE ALICE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAAISA, FERAS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2018 Fellow

NEWHOUSE, REBECCA SOPHIE MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

NEWTON, CLAIRE LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

O'BRIEN, STEPHEN MICHAEL BM BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRISTOL M2019 Member

O'DONOVAN, OLIVER PATRICK MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

OFFIAH, IFEOMA MB BCh MRCOG

D2011  M2017 Member

OLIVER, ABIGAIL MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

O'SULLIVAN, MARIE ELLEN CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

OVERTON, CAROLINE ELIZABETH MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

OVERTON, TIMOTHY GRAEME BSc MB BS MRCGP MD FRCOG

D1990  M1994  F2006 Fellow

PASRICHA, SHRUTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PATEL, AMIT MB BS DGO MD DNB MRCOG

M2005 Member

PEMBERTON, PHILLIP EDWARD MB ChB MACGP RHEA MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

PITMAN, MARIANNE ALICE MB BCh FFPH FFSRH FRCOG

M1974  F1993 Fellow Retired

PLATT, SARAH LOUISE MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

PRESHAW, JESSICA ANGHARAD MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

QUINN, SARAH CHRISTINE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

QURESHI ZAHID, SHABNAM MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

QURESHI, AYSHA FARUKH BSC MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

RENWICK, SOPHIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

ROBERTS, LLINOS MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

ROBINSON, ZOEY MB ChB(Hons) BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

RYAN, NEIL ANDREW MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRISTOL SAGAR, RACHEL LEANNE MB BChir MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAVAGE, PHILIP EDWARD MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

SELLERS, SUSAN MARY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

SEN, SANCHITA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SEWELL, THOMAS EDWARD MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAKESPEARE, CLARE ELIZABETH BM BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHAKESPEARE, CLARE ELIZABETH BM BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHARMA, ROWENA ALEXANDRA AYAW MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCSed 
MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHEPHERD, ANGELA MARY MD MCSP FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

SHERPA, TOSHI MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIMMS, REBECCA ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

SINGH, MANIKA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

SLATER, AMY FAYE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

SMITH, GEORGIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SMITH, GEORGIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SMITH, PHILLIP ALEXANDER MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

STIRRAT, GORDON MACMILLAN MA MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

STUART, GREER MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

STUART, GREER MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BRISTOL SWINGLER, GORDON RICHARD MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

TORBE, EMMA JANE VICTORIA BM MRCOG

M2008 Member

TRELOAR, EMMA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2005 Member

UTIDJIAN, MARGARET ROSEMARY ANAHID MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

VAUGHAN, EMILY MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

VYAS, SANJAY KUMAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

WALKER, SARAH HELEN MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

WALTER, SOPHIE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WARDLE, PETER GORDON MB ChB FRCS MD FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

WELSH, MARY ANNETTE MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

YAU, CHRISTOPHER WAI HUNG MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BROADMAYNE DOOLEY, MICHAEL MATTHEW PATRICK MB BS MMs FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

BROADSTAIRS ABDELBASET, MOHAMED YASER MOSTAFA MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

EL GOHARI, AHMED ABDEL MONEIM IBRAHIM NABAWI MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

JHA, GAURI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

MANHERI OTHAYOTH, NIMMI MB BS MS DGO MRCOG

D2011  M2013 Member

OKOROCHA, EMMANUEL IKEAKA BSc MB ChB FWACS FMCOG(Nig) 
FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

BROADSTONE LIPPIATT, JONATHAN ANDREW MB BCh DFSRH FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

PREECE, HELEN JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BROCKENHURS
T

MILLER, JOHN FRANKLIN MB BS DM FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

BROMLEY ARAKLITIS, GEORGE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

BATISH, AVNI MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

BEGUM, IFTIKHAR MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

DHAVALIKER MRUGAYA MOHAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

FARIDA BANO, FARIDA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

FAROOQ, HUMA SHABBIR AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FRAZER, GEORGE BERNARD JP, MB ChB FWACS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

GAJWANI MEHRA, HEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GANJEWAR, LAXMIKANT RAMAKANT MB BS MD DRCOG MRCOG

D2009  M2010 Member

HAMODA, HAITHAM MOHENNED ABDUL BAKI MB BS MD FICOG FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

HANNA, LEILA STEFANOS FANOUS MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

KARUNAKARAN, BALA MB BS BSc DPMSA MRCOG

M2014 Member

MAARIJ, SHOGOFA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOHSEN, SAYED MOHAMED HASSAN MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

PETERS, ISHMAEL BERESFORD MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PUROHIT, PRASHANT GOVIND MB BS Ms DNB MRCOG

M2011 Member

SAHA, RITUPARNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SANA, YASMIN MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BROMLEY SAU, ASHIS KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

SAU, MITA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow Outside O&G

SHAHNAWAZ, GHAUSIA MB BS MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

SHARMA, BHAVNA MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

SURESH, YALANADU N MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

TAN, MIN YI MB BCh BAD (Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

UCYIGIT, ASLI SALIH MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

VANKAYALAPATI PADMA, MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

VAROUXAKI, ANNA NEKTARIA E Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2018 Member

VAROUXAKI, ANNA NEKTARIA E Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2018 Member

ZAIMA, AHMED MOSTAFA KAMEL MANSOUR MB BCh MSc MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

ZAKARYAN, ANAHIT Vrach MRCOG

M2013 Member

BROMLEY UK YOUSAF, SHUMAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BROMSGROVE GHAG, KIREN KAUR MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HOBERN, SARAH RUTH BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HOBERN, SARAH RUTH BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LANG, KATIE HANNAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

MACKENZIE, WILLIAM EWEN BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

MEER, LORNA CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

TWEDDELL, ALAN LEONARD MB BS FFPHM MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BROMSGROVE M1982 Member Retired

VEAL, LAURA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

BROUGH POND, ELIZABETH FRANCES MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BROWNEY WEIR, HEATHER MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

BROXBOURNE MBA, OBINNA MB BS DFSRH FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

OGUTU, DAVID OMONDI MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member

RAHMAN, MAZIN KHALID MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2005 Fellow

BUCKHURST 
HILL

AKINFENWA, OLAYINKA OYEGBADE MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

WONG, ISMAIL KIEN CHIONG MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

BUCKINGHAM ABDUL, BEENA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2006 Member

NIZAMI, FARYAL MBBS FCPS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

OMONUA, KATE IFEOMA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PANDIT, MEGHANA JAIDEEP MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

RAJENDRAN, SUVIDYA MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2015 Member

SIRAJ, MAHBUBUR ROB MB BChir MA MRCOG

M2012 Member

BUCKINGHAMS
HIRE

ELLIOT, JOYCE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

JALIL, MEHVISH MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WIN, MYINT NYAN HTEIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BURBAGE SWIFT, ELIZABETH ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

BURGESS HILL FIDAL, AYAD LATIF TANUSE MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BURGESS HILL ISMAIL, SHARIF IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD FARAG MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

BURNELY AHMED, NUHA KAMAL ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BURNHAM GURTOVAYA, YULIYA ROBERTOVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2010 Member

BURNLEY BEZBORUAH, PHOONOO PRASAD MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

HAMER, FIONA CHARLOTTE MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

INGLIS, TIMOTHY CHRISTOPHER MCNAUGHT MB ChB MRCOG

M1978  F1990 Member Retired

MAHER, MARTIN MB ChB (Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

MOHAMMED, GAMAL ABDEL NASSER RAMADAN MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

OGDEN, JAMES RENNIE MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

RIBBANS, HELEN MARGARET MB ChB MOG FFSRH FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

ROMANO, EMMA KATHRYN MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

BURSCOUGH STEWART, CLAIRE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

BURTON UPON 
TRENT

ANWAR, KATHARINA Artsexamen FRCOG

M1994  F2018 Fellow Retired

DUVVUR, SATYA ARATHI MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member Outside O&G

EL-KHANAGRY, MAGDY FOUAD FARAG MB BCh FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

OAKLEY, WENDY ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow Retired

RAFFI, FRANCESCA MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

BURTON-UPON-
TRENT

IBRAHIM, YOUSSEF GHABRIAL MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

SHAW, ROBERT WAYNE CBE MD FRCS(Ed) FRCPI FRANZCOG FACOG 
FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BURWELL CHANT, CHARLOTTE EMMA BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

REEVE, JACQUELINE RUTH BA MB BChir MRCOG

M2006 Member

Bury DUTTON, PHILIP JAMES MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

GHOSHAL, SURANJAN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow

HOLT, ELIZABETH FRANCES BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

IGZEER, YOUSIF KHALID YOUSIF MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

KOMOLAFE, ADENIYI JOHNSON MB BS FWACS MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

LOSTER, NICOLA JAYNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MARTINDALE, ELIZABETH ANNE MB ChB MFFP FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

NOUREEN, ANJUM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SELLARS, LINDSEY ANNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

VAUSE, SARAH HELEN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

WAKE, COLIN REGINALD MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

WHEATER, ANDREW WILLIAM BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

BURY ST 
EDMUNDS

AL-SHAMMARI, NADA HAMEED AZEEZ MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

BADLEY, CLARE WENDY MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M2011 Member

BARNET-LAMB, MARGARET BA MB BChir MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

BUDDEN, GEOFFREY CHARLES MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

CROISSANT, KATE VALERIE MB BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2009 Member

DAS, CHANCHAL KUMAR MB BS DGO FICS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England BURY ST 
EDMUNDS

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

GILES, ROGER WALTON HOWARD MB ChB M.Obs/Gyn FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

GULL, SARAH ELIZABETH MB BS FRCS(Ed) MA(Ed) FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

HARRIS, PETER ALASTAIR MB ChB FRCS MRCOG

M1999 Member

JUDD, MICHELLE DOMINIE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1990  F2015 Fellow

PRASAD, MALINI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2015 Fellow

PRIOR, ELIZABETH JESSICA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

REES, DAVID ALUN MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

ROSS, DAVID BA BM BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

SINHA, BARKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

SPENCER, PETER JOHN MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

UNWAHA, EMMANUEL ADEIZA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VELLA, MARIA RITA MD MRCOG

M2003 Member

BUSHEY COKER, MARCELLINA EFUPELUMI OLUTOMI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

FARAG, FAHEIM WADIE MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow Retired

PATHAK, SONU MB BS MD DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

RAVAL, PRASHANTI HARSHADRAI MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

WAHEED, SAADIA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

D2006  M2009  F2022 Fellow

BYRAM HUNTER, GRAHAM MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1994 Fellow Retired

CAMBERLEY ANDREW, JAMES HARVEY MB ChB FRCOG

M1961  F1975 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CAMBERLEY BEYNON, DAVID WILLIAM GARETH LUO MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

CHANDRA, MANISHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

ELKINGTON, NICHOLAS MONTAGUE BSc MB BS FRANZCOG MBA 
FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

JAIN, PREETI MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

KALUMBI, CHIMWEMWE YIMALENGE MB ChB MD MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

KIRKPATRICK, ALISON JACQUELINE JEAN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

MANOJ NINAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MORGAN, KIM BM MRCOG

M2000 Member Retired

MOUSTAFA, MAGDY MOHAMMED RASHAD MB BCh MS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

SUKUMARAN NAIR, SETHULEKSHMY MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Retired

CAMBRDIGE RAMAIAH, SUNITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

CAMBRIDGE ADDO, SAMIRA ELIAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

AHMED GUMAA, ADILA ELRASHEED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AIKEN, CATHERINE ELIZABETH MARGARET MB BChir MA PhD MRCP 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

BALAN, VEDAVATHY KRISHNAN MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Retired

BALDWIN, PETER JOHN WILLIAM MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

BANERJEE, SAIKAT BSc (Hons) MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

BASAK, SONELA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

BHATTACHARYA, JAYASHREE MB BS MRCOG

M1979 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CAMBRIDGE BHATTI, SHAZIA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

BOLTON, HELEN LOUISE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2007 Member

BREWSTER, JENNIFER ANN MB ChB MRCP MRCOG

M2000 Member

BRIGHT, MICHAEL VALENTINE MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

BROCKELSBY, JEREMY CHARLES MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

CANCIANI, GIOIA NIVELLA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHAPPELL, LUCY CHARLOTTE BSc MB BChir Ph.D FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

COMPTON, JACQUELINE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1998 Member

COOKE, LYNNE EADIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

CORREIA MARTINS, FILIPE JOSE Lic Med MD PhD MRCOG

M2016 Member

DALTON, KEVIN JOHN BSc MB BS PhD LLM FFFLM FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

DAS, MOUMITA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

DSOUZA, NATASHA BERNADETTE MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

DYSON, CHARLOTTE ANNA JANE MB BChir MA MRCOG

M2011 Member

EISSA, ASMA ADAM MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

FARMER, JOHN MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP DMRD MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

FERGUSON-SMITH, MALCOLM ANDREW MB ChB FRCPath FRCP FRSE 
FRS FMed Sci FRCOG

F1993 Fellow ad eundem Retired

GAJEWSKA-KNAPIK, KATARZYNA MD PhD FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

GELSON, EMILY SUSAN HILARY MB ChB BSc MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CAMBRIDGE GIUSSANI, DINO ANTONIO MA PhD ScD FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

HACKETT, GERALD ANTHONY MB BS MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

HALDAR, KRISHNAYAN MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

HAPUARACHI, SHARLEEN BIANCA MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

HASSABALLA, MOHAMED MAHMOUD OMER Medic MRCOG

M2017 Member

HASSABALLA, MOHAMED MAHMOUD OMER Medic MRCOG

M2017 Member

HOVEYDA, FATEMEH MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

JENNER-O'BRIEN, MICHELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member Outside O&G

KARASU, TULAY State Exam Med MRCOG

M2007 Member

KEMP, MICHELLE ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

LATIF, SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LATIMER, JOHN ALEXANDER MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1991  F2009 Fellow Retired

LEE, TARA T'SHIEH MAEY MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

LIA, CHARLEEN MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

LOGANATHAN, JEMINA RAHINI RASIAH MB BChir MA Cantab MRCOG

M2016 Member

LOKE, YUNG WAI MA MB BChir MD FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

MACDOUGALL, MARGARET JANE MA MB BChir MD MEd FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

MAJMUDAR, TARANG TEJAL MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

MANZO, ERIKA State Exam FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MEDINA LUCENA, HAYSER FERNANDA Medico Cirujano MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CAMBRIDGE M2013 Member

MISSFELDER LOBOS, HANNAH HEDWIG State Exam Med MD FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

MOFFETT, ASHLEY MBBChir MD MRCP MRCPath FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

NEILL, ANNE-MARIE CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

NOSIB, PRIYANJALI HEMA DEVI MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2007 Fellow

OOI POH VEI, MB BCh BAO LRCPSI MRCPI MRCOG

M2011 Member

PAI, PRAVEENA MB BS DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

PATHAK, SANGEETA MB BS MMed MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

PATIENT, CHARLOTTE JANE MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

POLANSKI, LUKASZ TADEUSZ Lekarz MRCOG

M2016 Member

PRASANNAN, CHHAYA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1995  F2016 Fellow

PRENTICE, ANDREW BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

REMADEVI, REKHA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

ROY, SUBHADEEP MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAEED, BUSHRA ZAHID MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAMARASINGHE, AYSHINI BERNADETTE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SAPE, SWAPNA ANAND MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARKER, AMALENDU BIKASH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1998 Fellow Retired

SHAFI, MAHMOOD IQBAL MB BCh DA MD FRCOG

M1987  F2002 Fellow

SHAW, CAROLINE JAYNE MB BChir MA(Hons) BA(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CAMBRIDGE SHERWIN, JAMES ROBERT ALEXANDER MA MB BS PhD FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

SHIRAZ, MOHAMED ASLAM MB BChir MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHIRAZ, MOHAMED ASLAM MB BChir MRCOG

M2017 Member

SLACK, MARK CLIFFORD MB BCh MMed FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

SMITH, GORDON CAMPBELL SINCLAIR BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

STANLEY, MARGARET ANNE OBE BSc (Hon) PhD MA FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

STUART, IAN PETER MA MB BS MSc MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

TANSLEY, ROBERT GILES MB BS M.Phil MBA MFPM MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

VERWOERD, GIDEON RUST MBChB M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

VIJAYALAKSHMI, B R MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

WHITE, DAVID ROBERT BA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

WILLIAMSON, JOHN ROBERT WILLIAM GLOVER MA MB BCh MAO FRCS 
FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

WILSON, ALISON MARGARET MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1996 Fellow

WLADIMIROFF, JURIY WYBE MD PhD FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

XU, RUILING MRCOG

M2022 Member

YASSEN, IBRAHIM SAYED YASSEN SAKER MB BCh MRCOG

M1997 Member

ZILL-E-HUMA, RABIA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

CAMBRIDGESHI
RE

MARIKINTI, KARUNAKARA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

MORAITIS, ALEXANDROS A Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CAMDEN COHEN, ABIGAIL LISA BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

WAKIM, RAMI ANTOUN MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

CANTERBURY AGBOOLA, OLANIYI BABAJIDE MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

AUNG, CHRISTINA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

GARCIA ROCHA, FRANCISCO JOSE LMS MRCOG

M2007 Member

KHOR, REBECCA KENG LI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHOR, REBECCA KENG LI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KOPPIKER, HAMIDA NANDAN MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

KOSHY, ELIZABETH MANJU MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

MAH, CHEE KHEONG MD MRCOG

M2005 Member Outside O&G

NEALES, KATE ELISABETH MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1989  F2007 Fellow

SHROTRI, KEYURI NITIN MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

SKILLERN, LAURENCE HOWARD BSc MB BS MRCGP MD FFPM FRCOG

D1990  M1995  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

WOODWARD, ZOE MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

CARDIFF HOGG, FRANCESCA SUSAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KAMALI, HAJEB MBChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

SHINO, DINA SOHAIL SAADALLAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CARLISLE AGNUS R, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ANWAR, AYESHA MB BS FRCOG

D2007  M2009  F2022 Fellow

BLOOMER, DAVID GEORGE THOMAS MA Barrister at-Law FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CARLISLE F2012 Fellow honoris causa

BROWN, ANTHONY ALBERT MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

C, SHARADHI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HASSAN, NESRIN ABDELFATTAH ABDELFATTAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

LAWLEY, RUTH BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1992 Fellow Retired

MADIES, LANSAGE SAMANTHIKA JAYALAKSHMI MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAHADI, MOSAB ALAWAD ABASS MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MENSAH-BROWN, SHIRLEY AWURAESI MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

OLAGBEGI, ADEGBOLAHAN OLUTOBI MB Ch B FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

PEARSON, SHEILA ELIZABETH MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

RANGECROFT, RONALD GEORGE MB ChB LMCC FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

REID, WILLIAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

SHRIPERUMAL, JAYANTHI MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

VELAUTHAPILLAI RAVIMOHAN, MBBS Colombo MS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

WIJESIRIWARDANA, KANKANI THANTHRI AJITH NAMAL DE SILVA MB BS 
FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

CARLTON BAPIR, MIHRABAN MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CARNFORTH BUCK, PAMELA MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

COULSON, RAYMOND ADEMOLA LRCP LRCS MGO MFFP FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

CROSFILL, FIONA MARJORIE MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member

GARDEN, ANNE STRACHAN MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CARNFORTH M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

HANCOCK, BRIAN DAVID MD FRCS FRCOG

F2009 Fellow honoris causa

MORRIS, ANDREA LORRAINE MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

CARSHALTON KAR, SUMIT MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

MINNS, VICTORIA KIRBY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MINNS, VICTORIA KIRBY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

PANAYI, DEMETRI CHRISTIAN MB BS(Hons) BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2006 Member

SARRIS, IPPOKRATIS BM BCh MA FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

CARSHALTON 
BEECHES

FURTADO GLEFY INACIO, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2019 Fellow

SANKARAN, SRIVIDHYA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

CARVEN ARMS LEWIS, GRAHAM JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

D1976  M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

CASTLE EATON KEIGHTLEY, AMY ELIZABETH BM BS DFSRH BMedSci MRCOG

M2014 Member

CASTLEFORD BAJULAIYE, OMOTAYO MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

DUGBOYELE, MAXWELL MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

OLUTAYO-DANIELS, JOSEPH OLUFUNNSO MB BS MSc MRCPI FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

CATERHAM ASAAD, MAGDY ASAAD NASSIF MB BCh FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

BROOKS, ALAN ARNOLD BSc MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Retired

SABOUNI, MAYA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

WARD, GREGORY HAROLD MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

CATFORTH GUIVER, JULIE ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CAWTHORNE MACROW, PETER JOHN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

CHAFFORD 
HUNDRED

ADEDIPE, TOLU MB BS DFRSH MRCOG

M2013 Member

TILLISI, AMNA KALIFA MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

CHAILEY MCKENZIE-GRAY, BARRY MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1983  F2002 Fellow Retired

CHALFONT ST 
GILES

ALI, ISRA BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

BROWNING, ANDREW JAMES FRANCIS BSc MB ChB MD DCH FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

HUSAIN, FATIMEH ASMA MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1993  F2016 Fellow

LORD, JULIA ISABEL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHALFONT ST 
PETER

PATIL, AVANTI SACHIN MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

CHANDLER'S 
FORD

PHELPS, DAVID LESLIE BM Dip.HE MRCOG

M2014 Member

CHARLTON 
DOWN

AFADAPA, FRANCIS KAYODE MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

CHATHAM AL-EMARA, NUHA MUDER JERRY MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

BALACHANDRAN, ASWINI APARNA MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2013 Member

EDWARDS, ROBIN GUY ANDREW MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

GOEL, RISHU MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2009 Member

GOUNDAL, MALIHA NAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HII, FREDERICK HUA LIAT MRCOG

M2022 Member

KASAVEN, LORRAINE SHEENA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHALIL, AHMED MOHAMED MOSTAFA ABDELWAHAB MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

MUKHTAR, SUNBAL MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHATHAM M2015 Member

OGUNYANWO, ADEWALE OLUBUNMI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHERIFF, ANA M MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SOFOWORA, OLUGBENGA OLUDARE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

WISA, HANY LABIB MB BCh FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

CHATTHAM SHAH, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHEADLE ACLADIOUS, NABIL NATHAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

AKANDE, EBENEZER OLUWOLE MB BS DPhil FMCOG(Nig) FICS FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

ANWAR, SHAHEEN QUMER MB ChB MRCOG

D1993  M1994 Member

DUNLOP, PETER DAVID MOIR MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

KHAN, GHAZALA HAYAT MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F2003 Fellow Retired

MOREWOOD, GEOFFREY ARTHUR MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NESSIM WASEF, MONA EZZAT MB BCh DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow Outside O&G

SALEH, NOOROLAH MD FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

SARFRAZ, SALMA YASMIN MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

SINGHANIA, BINDU MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2005 Member

USMAN, FARINA BM MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

CHEADLE 
HULME

PURETI, MADHAVI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1999  F2022 Fellow

RICE, CAROLINE FRANCES BM BS B.Med.Sc FRCOG

D1988  M1992  F2014 Fellow

SADHUKHAN, MAUSUMI MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHEAM ANIM-NYAME, NICHOLAS MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

CHANDRA, RAMASAMY MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

LATHBRIDGE, ALFRED BRAD MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

SHEHATA, HASSAN AHMED HASSAN MB BS MRCP FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

CHECHIRE FARRELL, SARA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHELMSFORD BANGALORE, KRISHNAMURTHY GEETA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2005 Member

DUTTA, ANITA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

EKANAYAKE, MUDIYANSELAGE JINADASA MB BS FSLCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

ERONINI, ADAEZE NGOZIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

FATIMA, MARYAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FIADJOE, PAUL KWESI GABLA MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

FIELD, ALEXANDER RICHARD MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

GOODFELLOW, CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

GRIFFITHS, DAVID WILLIAM ROSSELL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUPTA, NEERJA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2013 Member

ISLAM, SHAHEDA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

KAUSAR, SAMEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

KUNTAL, SMRITI MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member

LAW, HANNAH MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

MO, ROXANA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHELMSFORD M2018 Member

RAJA MOHAMED, SHAJITHA BANU MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member Outside O&G

SIDDIQA, MUNAZZA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

ZAMZAM, SAMIR ABDEL FATTAH SAYED MB BCh FRCOG

D2005  M2007  F2020 Fellow

CHELTENH CHUNG, YEALIN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHELTENHAM ARLIDGE, MARGARET BEATRICE MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

COX, JOHN L FRCP BM BCh DM FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

DORAISWAMY, JOTHI LAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

DOVER, NECMIYE MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

EDWARDS, JADE LOUISE MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

EDWARDS, JADE LOUISE MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

EVANS-JONES, REBECCA SIAN MB BS BA(Hons) MRCOG

M2009 Member

FABRE-GRAY, ANNA CATHERINE MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

GORNALL, ROBERT JAMES MB ChB FRCS MRCOG

M1995 Member

HOLMES, DAVID MCKENZIE BSc MD BCh FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

JAMES, MARK CHRISTOPHER MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2010 Fellow

KERR-WILSON, RICHARD HENRY JAMES MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

KHAN, AAMIR TANVIR MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

PILLAI, MARY MB ChB MRCP DCH MD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

RAHMANOU, PHILIP MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHELTENHAM RAUT, JAYDIP MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

REDDY, KALPANA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

SULAIMAN, MOHAMAD ZUBAYR CAREEM MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

SULLIVAN, CHARLOTTE DOMINI MB BS BSc FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

VAN DER NELSON, HELEN ANNE BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VELLAYAN, MADHAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

WEST, STEPHEN EDMUND BSc MB BS MRCGP MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

CHEPSTOW OSTLER, ALEXANDRA GRACE BM BS MRCOG

 Member

CHERTSEY KHAZALI, SHAHIN MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

NANDAR, MYO MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHESHAM HERITAGE, JOANNE HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHESHIRE BHATTI, HASHIM MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ODUSOGA, OLORUNFUNMI BANKOLE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

TOROSSIAN, LUCIANA GLORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WOOD, FRANCES ELLEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHESSINGTON VINAYAGAM, DIMUTHU CHAKINDA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member Outside O&G

CHESTER ALALADE, ADEREMI OLAOLUWA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

ASNA ZAHRA SAEED, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BALLING, TREVOR BSc (Hons) MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

BERRY, JOHN MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHESTER D1995  M1999 Member Outside O&G

CHEEMA, MASROOR KHALID MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2016 Member

DAVIES-HUMPHREYS, JOHN MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

FOWLER, GRACE SUZANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

GOODFELLOW, LAURA RACHEL MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

GOSWAMI, NIDHI MB BS MS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HADDAD, NABIL GABRIEL BISHARA MB BCh MGO M.O&G FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

HARDY, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA Medico y Cirujano MRCOG

M2012 Member

IBRAHEIM, MOFID NAGUIB MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

KALOUDI, MARIA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2019 Member

KUMAR, BIDYUT MB BS DGO MD DNB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

KUMAR, GEETA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

MARAJ, HEMANT MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

MCCORMACK, MICHAEL JAMES MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

PARHAR, MEENU MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

PARLAPALLI, SAMATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

PINTO, SHANTHI MARISA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

PYDAH, LAKSHMI KANTHI MB BS MS MRCOG

M2014 Member Outside O&G

RAZA, TEHMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member Outside O&G

SAMAAN AZMY SEIF, MAGGIE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHESTER SEMPLE, DAVID MARK MB ChB MA FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SHERIDAN, GEMMA FRANCES MB ChB MRCS(Ed) DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member

SOE, THIDAR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TOWERS, SHONA HAMILTON MD FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

WILLIAMS, CARA ELIZABETH MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member

WILLIAMS, JOHN HUMPHREY MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

CHESTER LE 
STREET

ALTUNEL, MELIS MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHESTERFIELD CRESSWELL, JANET LISA MB ChB MD FFSH DRCOG FRCOG

D1989  M1992  F2005 Fellow

DUTTA, INDRANIL MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

GOYAL, DEEPIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCDONNELL, JOHN MICHAEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

PARRATT, JENNIFER RUTH BSc MC ChB MD FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

PICKLES, CLIVE JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

RAVI, APARNA JAIN MB BS MD MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

REDFORD, KATHERINE ELIZABETH MB ChB BMedSci MRCOG

M2016 Member

THAMBIRAJAH, GLADSTONE RAVINDRARAJ MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCP&S 
FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

VAIS, ALINA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHESTER-LE-
STREET

EL-SHAKANKERY, HUSSEIN MOHAMED ABDEL-WAHED MB BCh MRCOG

D1987  M1990 Member Outside O&G

PARNELL, LAURA JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHESTFIELD REDFEARN, CLARE FRANCES MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHICHESTER ABDELRAHMAN, ABDELRAHMAN KAMAL ABDELMOUTY MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

BEYNON, JOHN LANG MA BM BCh FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

DIXIT, NEELIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

EL BAHEI DESOUKI, BAHEI MAHMOUD ZAKI MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

EL GARHY, AHMED ESSAM ABDL AZIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

ELYYAN, YOUSEF WAEL RASHEED MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

GUNASEGARAN, PREETHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JACKSON, PETER MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

JOLLY, MATTHEW CHARLES MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

KHINE, THWE THWE MB BS LMSSA FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow Retired

LAMONT, COLIN ALASDAIR ROBERTSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

MAGUIRE, NIAMH MOIRA MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

MAKULOLUWE, DHARMAKEERTHI RAJAKARUNA BANDARA MB BS 
FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

MIDDLETON, BRONWYN BELINDA MB ChB DipOBSSA MRCOG

M2006 Member

MILLIGAN, MICHAEL PETER MB BS MD FRCOG

D1971  M1976  F1995 Fellow Retired

MORSY, ENGY EMAD ELDEEN ALY MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

STEPHENS, IMOGEN FREYA DAWN BSc MB ChB MD MPH HPRHC FFPH 
FRCOG

M1988  F2011 Fellow Retired

STONE, SOPHIA MD DFFP DHMSA FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHICHESTER M2005  F2018 Fellow

WINGFIELD, JOHN GEORGE MB BCh MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

CHIGWELL GEHAD ABDEL SAMIE AHMED, AMR AHMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

HUSSAIN, SARAH YASMEEN MB BS MRCS LRCP PhD FRCOG

M1988  F2005 Fellow

KHAN, BAHA ATUL ANAM MB BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2014 Member

MAHAR, FARYAL MB BS DGO DFFP DipGUM FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow Outside O&G

MOMENA, JAHA AFROZE MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

OYAWOYE, OLUSEYE ADELANI MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

RAVEENDRAN, MANICKAM MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

SIVASHANMUGARAJAN, VISWAPRIYA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

CHINNOR SHAFI, MUSHTAQ AHMED BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

CHIPPENHAM STRACHAN, BRYONY KATHARINE MA MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member

TRINDER, JOHANNA MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

CHIPPING 
NORTON

CANTY, STUART HAMILTON MA BM BCh FRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

WILLIAMS, ROSEMARY EVE MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1968 Member 35 Year Rule

CHIPPING NR 
PRESTON

FISHER, AMELIA ALEXANDRA ROSE MBChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHIPSTEAD COOK, SOPHIE CAMERON MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

COURTENAY-EVANS, PATRICIA ANNE MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

CHISLEHURST CARR, JOHN VINCENT LAW BSc MB BS FRCS LRCP MRCS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

CHMILEVSKAYA, ELENA DMITRIEVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2010 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHISLEHURST GHOSH, SRIRUPA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KARKARE, SHRADDHA MB BS MD MRCGP DFFP MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

NATHAN-SMITH, ARASEE MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

THAVA, SHIAAM KANTHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHISWICK LAFFERTY, KIRSTEN DELEMERE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

NAJI, OSAMA A EL-SHEREEF MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

CHORLEY ALMOND, WILLIAM RICHARD MB ChB MRCGP FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

BANCROFT, KAREN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

BELLIS, AMANDA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member Retired

BROOME, JONATHAN DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

CLARKE, JAMES FITZGERALD BLAIR MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

GALE, ALISON CLARE MB ChB MFFP MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow Outside O&G

INGRAM, EMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

MURPHY, LAUREN LOISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

PROWSE, ELIZABETH SUZANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

RILEY, JONATHAN DAVID MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

RILEY, JONATHAN DAVID MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHAH, SUHAS KANTILAL MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

TASKER, MARGARET MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

UKU, ALISON ERINMA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CHORLEY M2009  F2021 Fellow

CHORLEYWOO
D

DUTTA, RUMA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

CHRISTCHURC
H

ANDERTON, KENNETH JOHN MB BCh FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

EVANS, ALASTAIR JEREMY MB BS AKC FRCS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

LANGRISH, ABIGAIL BM MRCOG

M2017 Member

LANGRISH, ABIGAIL BM MRCOG

M2017 Member

PENN, MICHAEL ANTHONY MB BS LMSSA MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

CHULMLEIGH CASS, PETER LEONARD MB BS MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

CHURCH 
STRETTON

RUTTER, SUSAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

CIRENCESTER GRIFFITHS, DAVID JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

HILLABY, KATHRYN JULIA MB BS BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2006 Member

JONES, KEVIN DAVID BSc(Hons) MSc MB ChB MD BAO FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

LEE, CHRISTINE ANN FRCOG

F2010 Fellow ad eundem

CLAPHAM GRANT, MARIE-THERESE MB BCH MRCOG

M2021 Member

CLAYGATE BEVAN, ROWENA KAY MB BChir MA MD FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

MAY, DAVID PAUL LUXMOORE MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

CLAYHALL BHAN, VIJAY MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

CLEATOR THURSZ, ANTHONY DAVID MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

CLECKHEATON TREHAN, ASHWINI KUMAR MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

CLEVEDON STANDING, JUDITH PAMELA MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CLITHEROE ABDEL-ATY, MOHAMED SOLIMAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

ASH, JONATHAN PETER MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

KALIA, RICHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MANSON, IAN WILSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

WILLETT, MARK JAMES MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

WOOD, NICHOLAS JAMES MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1999 Member

COALVILLE BAKER, JANET MB BS MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

COBHAM CHOUDHURY, JOYANTO KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

MCDONNELL, SIAN LOUISE MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

COCKERMOUT
H

ALI, OUDAI MOHAMMED HUSSAIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

BOBER, STEPHEN ALEXANDER BSc MB BS MRCP FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

BROUGH, FRANK TREVOR BA MB BChir LRCP MRCS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

JAMJUTE, PRADUMNA KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

JAYATILAKA, MALWATTAGE NIMAL DEEPALA PRIYASOMA TD JP MB BS 
MS FFSRH FRCSE FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

MISRA, PRATIMA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member Outside O&G

MOGA, DINESH SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOUKARRAM, HAISSAM MD FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

VAN OUDGAARDEN, ELISABETH DALY MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2020 Fellow

CODSALL SCHREUDER, FRANCINA CHRISTINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England COGGESHALL ABBOTT, DANIELLE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member Outside O&G

COLCHESTER ABDULLAHI, DANTALA ABDULRAHMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AL-FHAILY, FADI MB Bch MD FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

BAHNAM-BAETEN, SIDAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

DAGBA, AGWAZA MAXWELL BM BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

DAGBA, AGWAZA MAXWELL BM BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

EDDY, JOHN WELLINGTON MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FFSRH(Hon) 
FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ELDRIDGE, MARY GRAHAM MB BS FRCOG

M1958  F1974 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, BALLARI MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

GREENFIELD, PHILIPPA JANE MB BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2006 Member

JIANG, HUA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KADVA, ABAN BHICAJI BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP PhD FRCOG

M1990  F2006 Fellow Retired

KAMBLE, LATA NANDKUMAR MB BS MD DGO DNB MRCOG

M2003 Member

MORRISON, DONALD LESLIE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow Retired

MOUSTAFA DARWISH KATKOOT, MARWA MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

OBISESAN, ABIODUN OLAYINKA MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

OSBORNE, JOANNE BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

PEMBREY, MARCUS EDRED BSc MD FRCP FMedSci FRCPCH FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

PHILLIPS, DONALD LESLIE MRCS LRCP FFR FRCR DMRT FRCOG

M1954  F1978 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England COLCHESTER PRICE, SALLY MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2008 Member

PUTRAN, JANAKI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

SAFDAR RAO, KAMRAN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SANDERSON, DAVID ANDREW MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

SAQIB , SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

TAYLOR, SASHA-JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TINT TINT WAI, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

TREHARNE, IAN ALAN LLOYD MB ChB DObstRCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

WHITLOW, BARRY JOHN MB BS MD MRCOG

M1999 Member

COLD 
OVERTON

GARCEA, ARUNA RAO VORUGANTI MB ChB BSc (Hon) DFFP MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

COLLINGHAM EBAI, PLAYNE BESSEM MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

COMBE 
RALEIGH

SOWERBY, EMMA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

CONSETT FLYNN, ERNEST JAMES MB BCh BAO BA MRCGP FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

RUSSELL, MICHELLE MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

CONWAY KUBWALO, BRIAN BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

COTTINGHAM KENYON, VICTOR GORDON MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

PHILLIPS, KEVIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

COULSDON JAIN, PRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

NAGUIB, NAGUIB FAYEZ MB BCh MRCOG

M2007 Member

ONWUBALILI, LAURA CHIOMA MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England COULSDON M2018 Member

TURNER, MIREN JOSEPHINE MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

COVENTRY AGRAWAL, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALLAN, POOPATHY SRISKANDAB MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

AMARAD, PRATHIBA N MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

APPIAH-ODAME, BENJAMIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

AYUKONCHONG, TANYI BSc MB BS MPH MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

BALA SUNDARI, SAMPOORNAM MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

BROSENS, JAN JORIS MD PhD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

CHEEMA, DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

DAVIDSON, TRECIA ANNE NWOKE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHINGRA, VANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

D'SOUZA, DAVID JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

DUNDERDALE, MARK ALEXANDER BM BS B.Med.Sc MRCOG

M1997 Member

GHOBARA, TAREK SOBHY ABDEL-AZIZ MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2013 Fellow

IZZAT, FERAS MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

KANDAVEL, VALARMATHY MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2008 Member

KAZMI, NAHEED TALAAT MB BS MFFP MRCOG

M1989 Member Outside O&G

KEAY, STEPHEN DAVID MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

KENNEDY, CHARLES RICHARD MB ChB DA FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England COVENTRY MONSANTO, YURE ALEXANDER MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUKHERJEE, SOMA MB BS DGO FICMCH MNAMS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

NAWATHE, AAMOD RASHMI MB BS DFRSH MRCOG

M2010 Member

NAZAKAT, HINA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

RAGHAVAN, RADHAE MB BS MS FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

SABRI, NADIA KAMAL MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

SINHA, ABHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

TAN, BEE KANG MB BS PhD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

THEIVENDRA, SABARATNAM MB BS MRCOG

M1977 Member Outside O&G

VALLABU, SRIDEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WOOD, LAURENCE EDWARD PETER MB ChB FRCS DTM&H FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

ZEIDAN, DOAA MAGDI MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

COWES FAKEER MUHAMMAD, SAMREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LWIN, SEIN WAY MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow Retired

SHEPHERD, JOHN MB BS FRCS FACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1996 Fellow Retired

COWLEY KOSTOV, ELISABETH JULIE MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

COXHILL WAY AGGARWAL, AAKRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CR84JD MITCHELL, SIAN LORELLE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CRANBOOK GRANT, ANGELA CLAIRE MB BS MRCP MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

CRAWLEY KAUR, JATINDER MB BS BSc DFSRH MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CRAWLEY M2013 Member

PATEMAN, KATIE LESLEY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member Outside O&G

SATTIANAYAGAM, AIYADURAI MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow Retired

SINGH, DEV RAJ MB BS MD FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

CREDITON HANNEMANN, MICHAEL MARC MB BCh PhD MRCOG

M2003 Member

MILFORD, KIRSTY MARIE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CREWE ARUTCHELVAM, SATTHIYABAMA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

CUNNINGHAM, SIMON LEE MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Fellow Elect

FELMINGHAM, JOHN EDWARD MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

KOVVALI, JAYA MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

LEAVER, EDITH PAULINE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

MADUEKWE, KELECHI MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member Outside O&G

SCOTT, GREGOR IVAN MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

CRICH SALT, RACHEL LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

CROWBOROUG
H

MATTHEWS, MARGARET PATRICIA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

MOGHRABY, SALAH ABDEL SALAM MB BCh FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

CROWTHORNE CHASE, APRYLL RENEE MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

GRADY, KATHRYN BARBARA MA MB BChir MRCGP MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

CROXDALE MILL, JANETTE LYNN BM BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

CROYDON FORD, NICHOLAS TALBOT MB BS MRCOG

M1983 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England CROYDON GHOSH, BIMAL KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1995 Fellow Retired

LOU, YING YIING BM DFSRH MRCOG

D2008  M2014 Member

NZELU, DIANE ADENIKE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

OGBE, EMMANUEL ADEJO MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

UWINS, CHRISTINA MARIANNE ELIZABETH KIM ROZELLE RASHLEIGH 
MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

UWINS, CHRISTINA MARIANNE ELIZABETH KIM ROZELLE RASHLEIGH 
MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

CUCKFIELD BOURNE, THOMAS HOLLAND MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

RAEBURN, DOROTHY JUNE MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1958  F1974 Fellow Retired

CUFFLEY GOVIND, ABHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

JACKSON, LAUREN LOUISE MB BChir MRCOG

M2019 Member

CURBAR HAMILTON, ROSEMARIE JOY BM MRCOG

M1991 Member

CURDRIDGE KNOTT, PETER DAVID MB BS MD FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

DALBURY LEES FEY, CHRISTINA MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member Retired

DALSTON HARAN, SHAUN SASHI MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

DARLINGTON ANDERSON, JOHN MB BS FRCP FRCOG

F1983 Fellow ad eundem Retired

ASHOUR, SAFWAT KHALAF HASSAN MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

BEUKENHOLDT, REMKO WALDEMAR Artsexamen MRCOG

M2000 Member

DAMIGOS, EMMANOUIL Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2013 Member

FISHER, AMY LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DARLINGTON GOUK, ELAINE VALERIE BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member

HAMID, SOBIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KUMARI, CHITRA MB BS DGO MS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

MACDONALD, JOHN HUGH MB ChB MOG FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

MICHIE, LOUISE ANDREA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

NATARAJAN, MANJUPRIYA MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2018 Member

NATARAJAN, MANJUPRIYA MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2018 Member

NEERUKONDA, NAGA VENKATA SRI MAHALAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PATHI, PADMA BHARATHI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

RANKA, POORNIMA RAMESHCHANDRA MB BS MD DNB FCPS MRCOG

M2004 Member

RATNAPARKHI, SHILPA AVINASH MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

DARTFORD BEGUM, TAJMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BUTT, FAKHRA MB BS Sind MRCOG

M2004 Member

ELHADARI, TARIK YOUSIF OMER MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

JONES, MICHAEL HUGH MB BS MRCS LRCP MD FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow

OGUNREMI, ADEYEMI OLUWAKEMI MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SAMPAT, KARAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHARMA, ANJALI HARIPAL MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SYMES, JOHN BERNARD LLOYD MD MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

DARTMOUTH BLUNT, SUSAN MARY MB ChB MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DARTMOUTH M1982  F2000 Fellow Retired

BROWNE, MICHAEL JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

SHRIBMAN, SHEILA JOAN CBE MA MBBChir FRCPCH FRCP FRCGP(Hons) 
FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

DARWEN JOHNSTONE, EDWARD DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

TUCKWELL, LEONARD ARTHUR MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

DAWLISH RAYNER, ELEANOR KATHLEEN BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DENHAM ARULKUMARAN, SHANKARI BSc MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

MITCHELL, HANNAH LUCY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

DERBY ABDUL, SUMMI BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

ABOELDALYL, SHAIMAA AZMY IBRAHEEM MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABUTU, OBOTU GABRIEL MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

AMER, SAAD ALI KAMEL SAAD MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

APOOLA, ADEOLA OLATOKUNBO MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

BEEGAM M, NUJMATH MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

BUSFIELD, HUGH MALCOLM BRISTOW MA BM BCh FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

BUSHBY, ALAN FENNELL LRCP LRCS LRFPS FRCOG

M1958  F1972 Fellow Retired

CHAPMAN, ROGER LAURENCE KENNETH DL MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

CHAUDHRY, SONIYA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHIKHES, NATALIE AMIN MD DFFP MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHULET, SEEMA MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DERBY M2012 Member

CUST, MICHAEL PURY MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

DAS, DEVJANI MBBS DGO FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

DEB, SHILPA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2000 Member

DESHMUKH, DEBALINA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

DHINGRA, DEEPALI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL HADIDY, AHMED SAAD MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

EL NAGGAR, AHMED MOHAMED KHAIRY MOUSTAFA MB BCh MSc MD 
FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

FELIX PACKIANATHAN, NIRMAL JULIANA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

GAJJAR, FULVA NANDLAL MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

GEARY, GRAHAM BENJAMIN BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GUTHRIE, DAVID MB BS PhD FRCR FRCOG

M1968  F1988 Fellow Retired

HERRERO DIAZ, MAITE LMS MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

HODGKINS, JOHN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

HOLLINGWORTH, JAMES MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

JAVAID , SAMINA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

JAYAPRAKASAN, KANNA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2002  F2020 Fellow

JULIANA, ANITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

KOLHE, SHILPA NITIN MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

KRISHNA KUMARI V, MB BS MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DERBY M2006 Member

LINGAM, KALAIVANI MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

MACOWVIC, ELIJAH NII MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MISTRY, MINESH MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member Outside O&G

NABEEH, ISMAIL HASSAN MOHAMED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

ONIAH, MOJISOLA AGBOOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

OPPENHEIMER, CHRISTINA ADRIENNE MA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

PHILLIPS, ANDREW JAMES MB ChB BSc MA MRCOG

M2011 Member

RAJENDRAN, SASHA MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

RAOUF, SANARIA AZAD MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ROBERTS, ANTHONY DEANS GUTHRIE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

SAMUELS, EPHRAIM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SCOTHERN, GILLIAN ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

SCOTT, IAN VICTOR MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

SHAABAN, AMANI SHAABAN ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

SMITH, MICHAEL RALPH MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

SOLIMAN, NADER NABIL ABDOU MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

SREEVALSAN, SANTHA KUMARI BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1998 Fellow Retired

THANGAVELU, MATHANGI MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

THIRUMANGALAM PALANISAMY, SINDUJA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DERBY VAN TONDER, ASHLEIGH ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

DEVIZES PARR, LINDA SUSAN MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

DEVON CLARKE, JOSEPH ADAM MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DINTON BADEN FULLER, JOANNA JANE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2003 Member

DIPTON YORKE, JEMMA ASHLEIGH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

DONCASTER ABHISHEK, SONIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ABHISHEK, SONIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BALCHANDRA, POOJA MB BS MD Mumbai MRCOG

M2007 Member

BENTHAM, CHRISTOPHER RICHARD MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BENTHAM, CHRISTOPHER RICHARD MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BHOBE, DAKSHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member

BURTON, ANTHONY CARVER MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

CHANDLER, GRAEME PETER TD MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1992 Fellow Retired

EMOVON, EKINADOESE UFUMWEN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2021 Fellow

GERGIS, HAZEM HALIM MB BCh MRCOG

M1995 Member

HAZRA, MANDIRA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2022 Fellow

HESLIP, MANSELL RODERICK MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

HOWARD, FRANK ANTHONY MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

KELLY, DAVID MBBCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

MARAJ, HYNDIA MBChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DONCASTER M2021 Member

MARUTHINI, DEIVANAYAGAM MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

MAY, LUCY SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MAY, LUCY SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOIR SHEPHERD, JAMES BAIKIE MA MB BChir DTM&H FRCS FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1969  F1987 Fellow Retired

MOORES, WILLIAM KEITH MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCS(Glas) FRCS 
FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

MORGAN, DENISE LOU-ANN MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

NAIR, USHA BALAKRISHNAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1990  F2022 Fellow

OKELEKE, EMMANUEL NDIDI MB BCh FWACS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

POOTHAVELIL, MINI BENNY MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

RATHEE, SHEFALI MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

REZK, IRENE MAGDI MB BCh MRCOG

M2006 Member Outside O&G

SINGH, MANJU MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

VICKERS, HOLLY MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

WAFA, ISLAM THARWAT MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

WALES, KEREN ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

YIN, THAN THAN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

YOUNG, KEITH RICHARD MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

DORCHESTER ARGENT, VINCENT PATRICK Ma MB BChir DCH FFARCS LLB FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

GIBBENS, GEORGE LAWRENCE DECLAN MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DORCHESTER M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

IFTIKHAR, MUHAMMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

MUKHERJEE, ANDREW BANDHU MB BS BSc MRCS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SHAMSELDIN, HANI TAHER ELSAYED AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHOUKREY, MAMDOUH NADER MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SRI RANJAN, YORAIN ROSHINTHRI BERNADENE FERNANDO MB BS 
MRCOG

M2019 Member

YOUSIF, SAMAH MOHAMED AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

YOUSIF, SAMAH MOHAMED AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DORKING BUTLER-MANUEL, SIMON ALASTAIR MB BS FRCS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

DOVER CURTISS, NATASHA LOUISE MB BS MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

DREWSTEIGNT
ON

WELBOURN, ALICE FRCOG

F2016 Fellow honoris causa

DRIFFIELD FAWCETT, GILLIAN MARGARET MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1991 Fellow Retired

GARWOOD, ELIZABETH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

DROITWICH BACH, FIONA LOUISE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

BROWN, KIRITEA ROWENA MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

GHOSH, DONNA NEELA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

HODGETTS, VICTORIA ANN BM BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MACKIE, FIONA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MORRIS, RACHEL KATHERINE MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2021 Fellow

ROSS, FIONA ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DROITWICH M2016 Member

DUDLEY LOWE-ZINOLA, JACK MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MORSI, HASSAN MOHAND MOSTAFA MB BCh MSc MD RGG RCR FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

NAZ, FARAH MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

PHILLIP, HARRIS EDWARD MB BS BSc MSC DM FACOG FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

REDJEPOVA, OGULJEMAL Lekarz MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARVA ARUNA, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

SIDDIQUI, ARSHIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

UMER, SARWAT MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member Outside O&G

ZAFAR, UZMA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

DUFFIELD HESLOP, JENNIFER LOUISE BMedSci BM BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

DULWICH YUNUS, DEEBA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

DUNMOW KAMALA, KAMMA MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

RANKIN, GEORGE LLOYD SINNETT MA MRCS LRCP MB BCh FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

DUNSTABLE AJIBOLA, ADEMOLA OLADIPO MB BS FWACS MRCOG

M2014 Member

GRIFFITHS, MALCOLM MB BS MD FRCOG

M1987  F2007 Fellow

IHONOR, ANDREW ONUOHA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

LOW, YI SHAN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D2007  M2007 Member

RAVICHANDRAN, VASANTHY MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

DUNSTON VELLACOTT, IAN DIARMID MB BCh FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DURHAM ALJARAD, YAHYA ODEH MSABEH MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ANTWI-AHIMA, GLORIA RITA AYENSU MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ANTWI-AHIMA, GLORIA RITA AYENSU MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

COLLIER, KEVIN MATTHEW MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

DREYER, FRIEDA-ELSJE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

ENDELEY, NGANJO-KUVA SANNI Gydytojas MRCOG

M2018 Member

FINCHAM, DONNA MARIE MB ChB BSc(Hons) DFRSH MRCOG

M2013 Member

GARDNER, HARRIET MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

GORDON, BRIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

IRONS, DUNCAN WILLIAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

KAY, SHEILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KRISHNA, AKALYA MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

D2006  M2010 Member

LLOYD, FIONA HELENE MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2009 Fellow

LORIMER, JAMES DEREK MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

MCFARLANE, MORANDA JADE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

MITTAL, SHILPI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

MORAN, PAUL BM BS MD MRCOG

M1994 Member

NICHOLSON, RACHEL CLAIRE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

OGHOETUOMA, JERRY OGHENEKEVBE MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

PATIENCE, ALEXANDRA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England DURHAM M2012 Member

SENGUPTA, PARTHA SARATHI MB BS MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

SHANTHI SANTHANAKRISHNAN, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

SRIPATHY, ALAGACONE MB BS FRCOG

M2001 Fellow Retired

WHITE, CONRAD MB ChB Dip.GUM FRCOG

M1986  F2002 Fellow Retired

EAST ARDSLEY BARBER, ELIZABETH ANNE MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

EAST BARNET RANASINGHE, DON UPALI MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCP&S MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

EAST HORSLEY WRIGLEY, EMMA CAROLINE BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

EAST MOLESEY ATAULLAH, IFAT JABIN MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

CHRISTENSEN, ALICE PEARL BM BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

EAST WELLOW LINDLEY, CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

EASTBOURNE ABDUL-GHANI, RUSSUL MOHAMMAD MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

ALWASH, SHAHLAA ABDUL HUSSAIN KADHIM MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

MACGILLIVRAY, IAN MD FRCP FRCOG

M1949  F1959 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, NICOLE JULIA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SARGANT, KERRY MB ChB MRCOG

D2003  M2008 Member

EASTERGATE SOBTE, USHA MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1997 Fellow Retired

EASTLEIGH AHMED, IMRAN BA BM BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

EDDOWES, HILARY ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

KHODABOCUS, JUNEIDA AZHAARBIBI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England EASTLEIGH MATHUR, APARNA MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2016 Member

MUZAFFAR, SAMEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

PARASURAMAN, RAJESWARI MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

PHADKE AARTI ARVIND, MB BS MD DNB DFFP MRCOG

M2004 Member

TIJANI, HAMMED AKANJI MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

TOMLINSON, FAY BM MRCOG

M2021 Member

UMRANIKAR , SAMEER ACHYUT MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

UPASANI, GAYATRI ANAND MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

VAN HERWIJNEN, INEKE CLAIRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

VERMA, GANGA MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

EDENBRIDGE HOWELLS, PHOEBE JANE MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

EDGBASTON BILAGI, ASHWINI V MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

EDGWARE AKHANOBA, FOLASADE FRANCESCA BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ARENYEKA-NUMA, PAUL KEHINDE OFEORITSE MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

CHAN, MAN YU PATRICIA MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2014 Member

EDINBURGH 
GATE

KHAN, RAHAT ANWAR MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

EGHAM CHATTERJEE, JAYANTA MB BS FRCOG

D2003  M2008  F2021 Fellow

ELDWICK BIDMEAD, JOHN PAUL MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2021 Fellow

ELLAND CHAUDHURI, PRATYUSHA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ELLESMERE 
PORT

EJIDE, SAMUEL AFAMEFUNA MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

ELTHAM GNANASAMBANTHAN, SAI POORENI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GNANASAMBANTHAN, SAI POORENI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

Ely LEUNG, MAN WAI VIVIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MATHEWS, THOMAS MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1985  F1997 Fellow Retired

RAHMAN, NADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SELLARS, GRAHAM LINDEN MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

EMSWORTH BHATTACHARYA, MUKTA BM DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

GERIS, SAMAR MARIAM MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MATAH, ARTI MB BS MS MRCOG

M2012 Member

RANDALL, SARAH MB ChB MD MFFP FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

ENFIELD GUPTA, RICHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

GUPTA, RICHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

KOTECHA, REENA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHAH, PRATIK NARENDRA MB BS MRCOG

M1990 Member

EPPING MALINA, MADELEINE MB BChir MRCOG

M2022 Member

EPSOM AHNAIMUGAN, SELLATHURAI MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

AL-KUFAISHI, ASMAA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

ALZUBAIR BASHA, DEENA SULAIMAN ELIAS MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AROKIASAMY, JEAN MARIA SHANTI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England EPSOM M2002 Member

BAHUGUNA, GUNJAN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BROWN, JUNE MB BS MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

CHEDUMBARUM PILLAY, OUMA DEVI MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

DE LA HUNT, ELEANOR JANE MB BS MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

DOUMOUCHTSIS, STERGIOS K Ptychio Iatrikes MD MSc MPH PhD DFFP 
FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

GOMAA, RIHAM YOUSSEF AHMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

ISHAQZAI, GUL GHOTAY MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

KHAN, ZAINAB ASHRAF MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2022 Fellow

MUNRO, HUGH DAVID ROSS MB ChB FRCGP MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

PSYCHOULIS, MINAS MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHANKAR, MEENA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

SHEEHAN, HELEN LUCY MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

USHA RANI, NARAYANASWAMY MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

ERITH ANASIUDU, REGINALD OKWUDILI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

EKPO, EKPO EYO MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

ESHER ALI, AMANDA MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2010 Member

BEKIR, JINAN SIDDIQ MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, NIRMAL MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow Retired

MORRIS, ONSY KEROLLOS MB BCh LRCP LRCS LRCPS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ESHER M1987  F1999 Fellow

ESSEX DAOUD, SHERIF ESSAM MOSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

IGBOKWE, NNADOZIE NDUBUISI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PATEL, DEESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAGAB, MOHAMED HAIDER ABDELALIM IBRAHIM MBB Ch MRCOG

M2022 Member

EVENLODE BAILEY, CLAIRE ELEANOR MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

EVESHAM BLACKWELL, ALEXANDRA LOUISE MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

WOOD, MATTHEW GLEN BM MRCOG

M2015 Member

EWELL MENDES CALIXTO SILVA, MARIANE Medico MRCOG

M2021 Member

EXETER ACHESON, NIGEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow Outside O&G

ANG, BEE WAY MD MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

BLACKMAN, JENNIFER MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

D2004  M2010 Member

CASTLE, BRUCE MAXWELL MB ChB MD FRACOG MRCOG

M1980 Member Outside O&G

CLARK, JAMES TIMOTHY MCHARDY MB BS CertMedEd FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

COLLEY, NIGEL MD MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

DALTON, MAUREEN ELIZABETH MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

GHOLKAR, BALJEET KAUR MB BS MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

GHOLKAR, NIKHIL SHIRISH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JOELS, LISA ANNE MB ChB MD FHEA FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

KNIGHT, LISA BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England EXETER LEATHER, SUZI DBE MBE BA BPhill MA CQSW FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

LIVERSEDGE, NEIL HARVEY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

LOPES, ALBERTO DE BARROS MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

MACLAREN, EDWARD JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

MANNING, LOUISA MARY MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

NESARGI, SARITA VIDYANAND MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

PARADKAR SONAL GOPALKRISHNA, MB BS DGO DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

PEYTON-JONES, BENJAMIN MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

PUGH, HENRY EDWARD JOHN MB ChB FRCA FRCOG

M2000  F2021 Fellow Outside O&G

REDDIN, LAURA MARIE BM MRCOG

M2015 Member

RENNINSON, JOHN NEAL MB ChB DA MRCOG

M1991 Fellow Elect

ROSHKO, IRYNA Vrach MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHEPHARD, EMMA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SMITH, HANNAH SARAH LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

STURLEY, RACHEL HELEN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1985  F2002 Fellow Retired

TARSHA, SIMON ANTON MAROUN MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

TAYLOR, MYLES JAMES OVERTON BA BM BCh MRCGP FRCOG

M1996  F2018 Fellow

UMEH, YINKA BAMIDELE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WARONSKI, MICHAL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WEST, JONATHAN HADEN MA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England EXETER M1985  F2001 Fellow Retired

WIENAND BARNETT, SOPHIE BM BS BSC Hons MRCOG

M2016 Member

EXMINSTER HARPER, ROBERT LINDEN CHRISTOPHER MB BCHIR MRCOG

M2019 Member

EXMOUTH BAKER-RAND, HOLLY LAURA ANNA BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

Eye BOAMA, VINCENT MBChB FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

EYNSFORD MACDERMOTT, ROBERT IAN JOSEPH MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2008 Fellow

FAIRWARP TOWNSEND, PETER THOMAS BSc MB BS LRCP MRCS FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

FAKENHAM TAYLOR, ANDREW BARRIE WILSON MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

FALMOUTH CALVERT, JOHN PHILIP MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

FAREHAM AHMED, KHALID ABU BAKR MB BCh MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

CLARK, ANTHONY DAVID MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

PERRY, HELEN JANE BM MRCOG

M2016 Member

SALLOUM, MARWAN SAMIR MB BCh BAO LRCPI LRCSI FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

FARINGDON SINHA, ANITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

FARNBOROUG
H

KHALIL, JOSEPH ISKANDER MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1985 Fellow Retired

THING, RAKESH Vrach MRCOG

M2021 Member

VAN DE VENNE, MAUD GODEFRIEDA Artsexamen FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

FARNHAM BARAHENI, NARMIN MD DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BHIDE, ALKA ASHOK BSc MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

COX, JOANNE BM BS B.Med.Sci MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England FARNHAM DIAB, YASSER MOHIE EL-DINE ZAKARIA MB ChB MSc MRCOG

M2000 Member

INMAN, STEPHEN ERIC MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

TAILOR, ANILKUMAR JAYANTILAL BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

TILLETT, ALEXANDRA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

FARNHAM 
COMMON

REGINALD, PHILIP WALLACE MD FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

FARNWORTH AMEH, SUNDAY ANEKE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

FAVERSHAM DUNHAM, ANGELA MARY MB BChir FRCS(Ed) DCH FRCOG

M1973  F1998 Fellow Retired

FELTHAM KARMARKAR, ROOPALI RANJIT MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2008 Member

SHAHNAZ, SABIHA MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2001 Member Outside O&G

FEOCK BORLEY, JANE VICTORIA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

FERNDOWN MUKHERJEE, SRABANI MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2013 Member

FERRYHILL ONONEZE, BENJAMIN OTUGO MB BS MMed.Sci, Dip Obs MRCOG

M1997 Member

WOOD, ROBERT BROCKWELL MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

FLECKNEY SARHANIS, PANAYOTIS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

FLEET ATALLA, ALBERT ESTASY (Lt Col RAMC Rtd) MB BCh MFFP FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

GILLESPIE, ALAN MB BS(Hons) FRCS FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

FLITWICK LOBB, MICHAEL OWEN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

FOLKESTONE MADAR, ROBERT IVAN MD LRCP LRCS LRFPS MFFP MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

FOOLOW PARKER, VICTORIA LOUISE MB BChir MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England FORDINGBRIDG
E

BURT, ELIZABETH FLORENCE BM BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

FORD, POLLY VICTORIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

FULWELL-SMITH, LAURA STEPHANIE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

FRIMLEY ABDEL-KADER, AYMAN ABDEL-KADER MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

DEANS, ANNE CATHERINE MB BS DCH MRCGP FRCOG

M1991  F2013 Fellow

EL SHERIF, AHMED MOHAMED ISMAIL SAFAA EL-DIN MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

ELSERWI, NERMINE ESSAMELDEIN ABDELSALAM MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SANKARAN, SRIDEVI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHIROL, VIDYA SUNIL MB BS Karnatak MRCOG

M2007 Member

VIJAYA, GOPALAN MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2022 Fellow

FRITTENDEN KEFFORD, RICHARD HUGH MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

FRODSHAM HERNON, MARY BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member Retired

PHELAN, NICHOLAS JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

PHELAN, NICHOLAS JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

FROME SCHLESINGER, PETER ERNST MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

FULBROOK VESSEY, MARTIN PATERSON CBE MA MD FRCP(Ed) FFPH FRS FRCGP 
FFFP FMedSci FRCOG

F1989 Fellow ad eundem

FULHAM NZELU, OBIANUJU MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

GAINSBOROUG
H

KHALIL, ASMA MB BS BSc DFFP FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

GANTS HILL RANJIT R, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GATESHEAD AHMED, NIMRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BEEBY, ANDREW RICHARD MB BS B.Med.Sci(Hons) FRCOG

M1990  F2011 Fellow

BRADLEY, JONATHAN WARWICK MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

BURKE, MICHAEL FRANCIS MB BS MD FRCS FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

CASSAR, VIKTOR IVAN MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

CROMBIE, RACHAEL LEIGH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

DESHPANDE, VAIDEHA MOHAN MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

ESEONU, ONYEBUCHI CHIKEZIE MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

FISHER, ANN DOREEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

FORSTER, SAMANTHA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

JOHNSON, ABIGAIL SARAH MB BS MRCS DFFP PhD MRCOG

M2010 Member

KIRKUP, WILLIAM MA BM BCh MFCM FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow Outside O&G

KUMAR, HARJOT SINGH MB CHB MRCOG

M2023 Member

LIEW, MEI KIANG MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

MUGHAL, ROZINA MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MUNTEANU TIRILA , ANA-LAURA MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

SHAWER, SHERIF MAHMOUD ABDEL BAKI AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

UDEGBUNAM, ONYEBUCHI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

WALKER, ROBERT GLYNDWR MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

GAYDON NIKOLOPOULOS, ILIAS MB ChB BSc MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GAYDON M2012 Member

WHITE, VICTORIA ALICE BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

D2010  M2016 Member

GERRARDS 
CROSS

ABEYWARDENA, BUDDHI RANJAN YAPA MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2006 Fellow Retired

CHIN, WENZHUANG MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

DINAKARA BABU, SELVI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow Outside O&G

GALEA, PAULINE MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

LAKASING, LORIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

PAL, ALAK MB BS DGO MD DipNB FRCOG

M1994  F2012 Fellow

RANGANATHAN, ARCHANA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

SARKAR, PAMPA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

GIDEA PARK GARG, SHALINI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GILLINGHAM AHAMED, SYED OMAR SYED MB BS MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

AKOLEKAR, RANJIT MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

BASSIONY, AHMED EL SAYED MOHAMED MD MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

BELGAUMKAR, PRAKASH VADIRAJ MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

HABEEB, HANY FOUAD MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

IMAM, NILUFAR MB BS FRCS(Ed) FFSRH FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow Retired

INETIANBOR, EHIZOGIE EDMUND MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

IYER, REMA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

KHAN, AZREENA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GILLINGHAM MAKU, ANDREA VICTORIA MBBCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHAMED, MOHAMMAD MAHMOUD ELSAID FAHMY MB ChB MSc 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

ROBINSON, MAX BENEDICT VISHNU MD, EFOG-EBCOG, DRCOG, PGCert 
(ML) MRCOG

D2020  M2021 Member

RUWANPURA, LAHIRU PRIYANGANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAYLOR, SUSAN ELIZABETH BM MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

GLASSGOW HOMIDA, RASHA MOHAMED ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GLATTON HACKMAN, BRIAN WILLIAM KStJ MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

GLOUCESTER AFIFY, SAMIR ALY CANDIL MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

BOCTOR, SAHAR WATSON BOTROS MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

BOCTOR, SAHAR WATSON BOTROS MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

EDWARDS, CHRISTINE HASWELL OBE MB BS DTM&H DRH FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

ELBASHIR, LEENA ELTAHIR MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ELBASHIR, LEENA ELTAHIR MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HAYMAN, RICHARD GUY BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

POLEPALLE, LALITHA THOSHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SALEH, MAHMOUD MOHAMED MAHMOUD MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

SUTTON, MICHAEL MA BM BCh FRCS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

VANDHANA, RAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

WALLINGTON, MARGARET MB BCh FRCOG

M1979  F2006 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GODALMING ERRITTY, MATTHEW MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

HICKS, DAVID ARTHUR MB ChB Dip.Ven. FFSRH FRCP PGCert FRCOG

M1982  F1994 Fellow Outside O&G

HUTT, RENATA MRCS LRCP MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

JENKINSON, JESSICA MAY MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

PARIKH, DAKSHA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

WHITCROFT, SOVRA ISABELLA JAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

GORING-BY-
SEA

ODONDE, RAHEL-OCHIDO IBILOLA ABODUNRIN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ODONDE, RAHEL-OCHIDO IBILOLA ABODUNRIN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

GOSPORT GLASS, KAREN SANDRA BM BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

HAJIANTONIS, NICOLAOS CONSTANTINOU MD LMSSA MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

LAMBERT, BRIAN EDWARD (Surgeon Captain RN) MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

GRANTHAM ESIWE, ANGELA ADAKU CHINYERE UGOMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member Outside O&G

MORCOS HANNA, MOUNIR YOUSSEF MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

VOGT, STEPHEN MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

GRAPPENHALL ALLDRED, SARAH KATE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

GRASMERE HILL, ANNE SHIRLEY MA MB BChir FRCP(Ed) FRC.Path FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

GRAVESEND ADEYEMO, ADEWALE AKEEM MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

AKPOBOME, GIBSON MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1993  F2019 Fellow

AWADZI, GABRIEL KWABLAHVI ETE-AKAMBA MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

BASU, HIMANSU KUMAR MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS PhD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GRAVESEND M1965  F1984 Fellow Retired

EL MATARY, ATEF MOHAMED MOUSTAFA MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

JABEEN, ROSHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KING, STEPHEN GEOFFREY MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

OKAGBUE , NKIRUKA AMOGECHUKWU MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SINAI TALAULIKAR, VIKRAM VIJAY MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

GRAYS GURJAR, PRAMOD YESHWANTRAO MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

OPEMUYI, ISAAC OLUSOJI OLUBAMISHE MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

WELCH, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES MB ChB FRCSEd FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

GRAYS 
THURROCK

ABDELRAHMAN, AHMED ABDELRAHMAN AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

GREAT 
DENHAM

GROSU, LILIANA Medic MRCOG

M2013 Member

GREAT 
FINBOROUGH

BURTON, EUNICE RUTH MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

GREAT GLEN SIVALINGAM, SUBASHINI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

GREAT LEIGHS SPENCER, CHRISTOPHER PETER MB BChir DCH FRCOG

D1991  M1992  F2004 Fellow

GREAT 
MISSENDEN

BROOKS, ALEXANDRA STEPHANIE MB BS BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

IYENGAR, SUCHETA MB BS MD MA MRCOG

M2008 Member

GREAT TEY PARTINGTON, COLIN KJELD MB BS MD MRCOG

M1983 Member

GREAT 
YARMOUTH

ABULMAGD, EMAD FATHI ABDEL-GHANI MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABULMAGD, EMAD FATHI ABDEL-GHANI MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHOUDHARY, VANDANA SUBHASH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2008 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GREAT 
YARMOUTH

POZYCZKA, TEOFIL ANDRZEJ (ANDREW) MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

PROSSER-SNELLING, EDWARD CHARLES BM BS BA(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

GREATER 
LONDON

DAVISON, AMELIA ZOE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

GREATER 
MANCHESTER

JAYAGOVARTHANAN, LAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MANLEY, CHLOE MBChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

GREATHAM BURTON, CLAIRE PHILIPPA BMedSci BM BS FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

GREENFORD ABDEL BARI, ADEL MOHAMMED MAHMOUD MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

EL-MOUSLEMANY, MOHAMED MOUSTAFA MAHMOUD AHMED MB BCh 
MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

GBEGBAJE, MARY EYEWUNMI MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

LAWSON, ADAM WILLIAM LATEVI MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

NASAR, RAZIA BEGUM MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

SULTAN, MAHMOUD GAMAL EL-DIN MB BCh FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

GREENHITHE GOMES, NANA MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

KHEIR, AMANI SALAHELDIN ABDALLA MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

R BANGARI, ROOPA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAMKISSOON, NATASHA SALLY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GREENWICH PATRICK, ROBYN HANNAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

GRIMBSY IJASAN, OLAOLOPIN MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

GRIMSBY ABDULLAH, MOHAMMED FARAJ MOHAMMED MBChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GRIMSBY BOLAJI, IBRAHIM ISMAIL MB BS MD FRCPI FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

CLAUSEN, MARTIN GORRIS State Exam Med MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

GANGOPADHYAY, SANKHA MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2000 Member

GIMBA, SILAS TAUNA MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

MANOHAR, MAHADEVA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

MOHAMED, NASSER BAHGATE NAGI MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SEEPANA, SREEKALA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

SINGH, KRITINA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

WILSON, OLANREWAJU FESTUS MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

GUILDFORD AMIN, ARZOO MBBS FCPS MRCOG

M2016 Member

BAHMAIE, ARASH MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

COATS, PERCY MURRAY MB BS MRCP FRCS(Ed) DCH FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

COYLE, GILLIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

COYLE, GILLIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CURTIS, EDWARD PHILLIP PAUL MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2004 Fellow

DONALDSON, LIAM JOSEPH KB MSc FRCS(Ed) FRCP MD FRCOG

F2009 Fellow ad eundem

ELLIS, PATRICIA ELIZABETH BSc MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2022 Fellow

EVANS, SARAH LOUISE MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2016 Member

EVERDEN, CAROLINE ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

FAHMY, YOMNA MOKHTAR MOHAMED MOSAD ALY MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England GUILDFORD M2022 Member

GHALY, AHMOS FARID FAHMY MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

NAMASHIVAYA, ANJU MB BS DFFP DRCOG MRCOG

M2010 Member

PANWAR, VANDANA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2001 Member

PATEL, SAPNA JAGDISH MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PATEL, SAPNA JAGDISH MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PRIETZEL-MEYER, NEITAH KERSTIN State Exam Med FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

SEETHARAMAN, SARALA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SUTTON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES GABERT MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

TAN, ALEX KWAN KIT MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

VAN EVERY, THOMAS HUGO MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

WALKER, HELEN JOANNE MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

D2001  M2005  F2018 Fellow

GUNNISLAKE HUGHES, GEOFFREY WILLIAM MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

GUNTHORPE MADDOCK KHAN, LEENA MB ChB (Hons) MPhil MRCOG

M2016 Member

HADDENHAM BROWN, RICHARD GAILON MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHRISTIAENS, INGE Artsexamen MRCOG

M2019 Member

HAILFAX VELLALAPALAYAM SENTHIL KUMAR, KRITHIKA mbbs MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAILSHAM NAWAZ, NORIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Hale RAJA, JAWARIA FARZAND MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HALE BARNS SABHARWAL, SANGEETA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HALESOWEN WEERASENA, GAMAGE DARSHANA KAMAL MB BS MS MRCOG

M1991 Member

HALESWORTH PILLING, MARGARET LEONORA MRCOG

M2022 Member

HALIFAX ABRAHAM, ROY JACOB MB BS DGO MD DNB FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

ACHARYYA, RANADEB MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

AGBIM, UCHENNA FELIX MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

ANDERSON, JOHN ALLAN MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

BENSTER, BARRY MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

BENSTER, BEVERLY JANE BM BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

BULLOCK, ALEXANDRA HELEN BM BS MRCOG

D2009  M2021 Member

CAREY, ADAM HENRY BSc MB BCh MA MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

CARROLL, DOMINIC MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

CHAN, YI LING MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

CHINWEZE, JOSEPH CHIDOZIE Lekarz DFFP DRCOG FRCOG

D2000  M2004  F2018 Fellow

DEBONO, MARTIN ALBERT MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

GAN CHIN HOOI, MD MRCOG

M2002 Member

GODDARD, JULIE ANN MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

GUPTA, JAYANTI MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

JAMALI, SALEHA MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow Retired

JONES, DAVID B.Med.Sci BM BS DM FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

MAKRIS, ARGYRIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HALIFAX M2011 Member

MARIE, HANAN BAKR MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

OBHIELO, EHIOZOGIE IGHODALO MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

OBHIELO, EHIOZOGIE IGHODALO MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SAQUIB, SARAH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHAMSUDIN, FIFYDANI BM BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

THEIN, ANGELA THANDA AUNG MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, LOVELY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WYLLIE, GEORGE ALEXANDER MCHARG MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

HAMBLE HADWIN, RICHARD JOHN BM MRCOG

M2007 Member

HAMPTON BALDWIN, JANET MARY MB BS FRCP MBA DCH FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

JOASH, KAREN AKWELEY NAAKIE BSc MSc MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

KUBBA, ALI ABDULLAH MB ChB FSRH FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

NKUO, HYACINTH KUMA MB ChB MRCOG

M1988 Member Outside O&G

SMEDLEY, GEOFFREY THOMAS MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1957  F1972 Fellow Retired

HARBORNE MALIK, AMINA ATHER MBChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

MONE, FIONNUALA MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

RACHANENI, SUNEETHA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

HARLOW ADEOYE, TOKUNBO OMOLOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ADEYANJU, OLAMIDE AMIDAT MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HARLOW ANIPINDI, SHAILAJA DEVI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

BADR ELMAARIF ABD ELMAHMOUD ELDIN ELSAMMANI, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

BALASUNDARAM, SUGUNA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

ELSAWAF, MOHAMED ELSAYED MOHAMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

GHAZI SON OF FADEL GHAZI, MD MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

HASSAN, AMIRA ABDELLATIF ABBAS MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAHMOUD, HUYAM GHAZI AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MONEIB, AMR MAGDI MUHAMMAD ABDULAZIZ AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MONEIB, AMR MAGDI MUHAMMAD ABDULAZIZ AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHRISTI, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAROLD WOOD GORAI, SOUMYO MB BS DCh DFFP MRCPI MBA MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

HAPPAWANA, WITHANAGE DHARMA PARAKRAMA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

HARPENDEN BURRELL, STEPHEN JOHN MB BS BSc MRCP MFFP MRCOG

M1994 Member

COLLINS, WILLIAM PATRICK BSc PhD DSc FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

HORWELL, DAVID HUGO MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

IBRAHIM, SHAIMAA SAID ZAKEY MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

JUDE JOSE, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

NAJDY, MANHAL ABDELAZIZ MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

OWENS, OWEN JOSEPH MB BCh DCH MRCPI MD MRCOG

M1986 Member

REID, PETER CAMERON BSc MD ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HARPENDEN M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

SIASSAKOS, DIMITRIOS M Ptychio Iatrikes MSc FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

TAYOB, YUNUS MA MB BCh BAO LM LLM MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

HARPOLE JONES, KATE ELIZABETH MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

HARROGATE AMIN, ALLISON MB BCh BAO LRCP&SI MRCOG

M1997 Member

BARNETT, ADRIAN ANTHONY MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

BHAGYAM, MEENAKSHI MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

BRUNSKILL, PETER JOHN JP BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

EMOVON, EMMANUEL IGBINOSA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

JACKSON, LUCY ANN B.MedSci(Hons) MB BS PhD MRCOG

M2017 Member

JOHNSON, JOHANNA ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOHNSON, KATHERINE ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

JUSTIN, CRUZ WINSTON MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

MARSH, FIONA ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

NAZIR, SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PALMER, AMY ELIZABETH MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

RANDALL, JOHN MARTIN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

SHARAN, VEENA MB BS DGO MS FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow Retired

SPENCER, CLARE JANE MA MB BChir MRCOG

M2005 Member Outside O&G

SUJATHA, KAMALA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HARROGATE TAYLOR, DAVID SAMUEL MB ChB DCH FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

WILD, STEPHEN MARK MB ChB BSc(Hons) MSc DFSRH FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

HARROW AGRAWAL, ABHILASHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2010 Member

KANU, CHIDIMMA CHINYEREM MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

MITTAL, ARVIND MB BS DMRD MS MRCOG

M2003 Member

PANICKER, SABEENA MD DNB MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

PATEL, RASHMIKANT HARIDAS MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow Retired

ROUABHI, SCHAHRAZED MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

TIRLAPUR, SEEMA ANUSHKA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

HARROW 
WEALD

LATIF, SANIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HARTFIELD BAMFORD, PHILIP NOEL MB BS MD FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

HARTLEPOOL APTE, PRABHAKAR PANDURANG MB BS MRCOG

M1965 Member Retired

BANO-MAHROO, MISRA MB BS FFPIRH FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow Retired

EL-MENABAWEY, MOHAMED ABDALLA AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1977  F2004 Fellow Retired

HEGGS, CHRISTOPHER GEORGE MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Outside O&G

KALIA, MALA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

OO, THIDA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

HARTON LANE GUDIPATI, MADHAVI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

HASKETON HELM, CYRIL WILLIAM MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCS MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

HASSOCKS ADAMSON, SEBASTIAN PETER MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HASSOCKS M2015 Member

FISH, ANDREW NIGEL JOHN MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

KELLY, ANTHONY JAMES MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

HASTINGS ELSAYED, MOHAMED MAGHAWRY MAGHAWRY MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HANNA, PETER NAGY AZIZ MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HASSANIN, IBRAHIM MOHAMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

D2022  M2022 Member

OSAGIE, EMEKE FRANKLIN MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SHAFIE POUR, HOSSEIN MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

HATFIELD AMARASINGHAM, JEYA LAKSHMANAN MB BS FRCS FRACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1987 Fellow Retired

AMOAH, ANDREWS OPARE MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

ISAAC, EUNICE ISAAC SAMUEL MB BCh MRCOG

D2003  M2004 Member

KHUNDA, AZAR HASSAN SARMAD SAMI MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

SATTIN, ROBERT SIMON MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1990 Member

SAWANT, SANGEETA RAJARAM MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2018 Fellow

HAYES AL-HASSANI, SAMIRA SADOON MOHAMED MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HAYWADRS 
HEATH

AYE, AYE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HAYWARDS 
HEATH

ABAOUB, KHALED ALI MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

BASHIR, THIKRA ALHAJ MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

CHATTOPADHYAY, BASABDATTA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DESHMUKH, RASHMI NARENDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HAYWARDS 
HEATH

FIRTH, PETER STANLEY MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

KALU, GREGORY UGBOAJA MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

KINI, MANGALORE DAMODAR MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

MCAVOY, AARON MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

NATH, JAHARLAL MB BS DGO FRCOG

D1990  M1990  F2004 Fellow Retired

NAWAZ, SHAGUFTA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PLUMB, JANE FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

SREE, MANJU MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

HAZELMERE GOVIL, MUKTA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GOVIL, MUKTA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HEADINGTON TAVARES FESTAS TOME, MARIANA MUDr MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAVARES FESTAS TOME, MARIANA MUDr MRCOG

M2017 Member

HEADINGTON 
QUARRY

SPENCER, STUART PETER ERIC MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HEBDEN 
BRIDGE

CHOY, CHENG CHEONG MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member

COCKER, MICHAEL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

COCKER, MICHAEL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

FORD, JESSICA ELIZABETH MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

JONES, SIAN ESTHER MB BCh FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

TAYLOR, CATHERINE JOANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAYLOR, CATHERINE JOANNA MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HEBDEN 
BRIDGE

M2017 Member

HECKMONDWIK
E

GURUSWAMI, SUNDARAVALLI MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

SAFIA JABEEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member Outside O&G

HEDNESFORD, 
CANNOCK

SHAH, MEHTAB MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HEDON POOLE, DAVID ROBERT MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

HELSTON CLARKE, JON DAVID MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2014 Member

FOURACRES, MICHAEL MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

HEMEL 
HEMPSTEAD

GUPTA, LOUISA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

OVADIA, CAROLINE LOUISE BM BCh BA DFSRH MRCOG

M2010 Member

QUIST-THERSON, LENA JACQUELENE ASAMOAH MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

RICHARDS, TARA MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1966  F1988 Fellow Retired

HENLEY-ON-
THAMES

BENSON, CHARLOTTE SOPHIE BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

CAIRNS, ALEXANDRA ELSPETH BM BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

CRYSTAL, ALAN MAURICE MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

HOLT, EDMUND MICHAEL BA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

JARVIS, GERALD JOSEPH MA BM BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

HEREFORD AKHTAR, SADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

ALI ABDEL RAHMAN ABDALLA GAWISH, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ALI ABDEL RAHMAN ABDALLA GAWISH, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BANERJEE, ANANYA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HEREFORD BATEMAN, DAVID ERNEST ROBSON MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

C P, RASHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

COHN, MICHAEL RICHARD B.Med.Sc BM BS DM FRCOG

M1986  F2005 Fellow

HAFIZ, EHAB MOHAMMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

IBRAHIM, SALMA OMER ABDALLA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

KANAGALINGAM, GAJENDRAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KATALI, HAMZA MAHAMADU Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2010 Member

MILLER, ALISTAIR WILLIAM FRANK MB ChB FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow Retired

MOWBRAY, DAVID BM MRCOG

M1997 Member

NAZIM, FATIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAZZAQUE, AISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SMITH, ROBERT BENJAMIN MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2007 Fellow

SUBAK-SHARPE, ROBERT JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

TAHIR, AMBER MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

WILLIAM, PRIYA VARDHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

HERNE BAY FARRUGIA, MARTIN MD FRCOG

M1996  F2015 Fellow

RAJASRI, AYLUR GOPALAKRISHNAN MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

HERNE HILL DILLEY, JAMES WILLIAM ROBERT MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

HERTFORD DOWNES, ELLIS GEORGE ROBERT MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HERTFORDSHI
RE

PISAL, NARENDRA VINAYAK MB BS MD FCPS DGO MRCOG

M1995 Member

HESSLE GIANNOPOULOS, THEODOROS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2000 Member

KOTLINSKA, MAJA ALEKSANDRA Lekarz MRCOG

M2013 Member

SULTAN, AMMARA MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2016 Member

WOKOMA, TONYE TELEMA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

HESTON BARSOUM DERIAS, EMIL MONIR MB BCh DOG MRCOG

M2000 Member

HEXHAM FORSEY, JAMES PETER MSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

SIMS, PAMELA FRANCES MB BCh DCH FRCS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

HIGH LEGH SHARP, ANDREW NEIL MB BS BSc PhD MRCOG

M2011 Member

HIGH PEAK HEAZELL, ALEXANDER EDWARD PATRICK MB ChB(Hons) FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

HIGH 
WYCOMBE

ABDELRAHMAN, ISLAM ABDELMAGEED Medic MB MD DOWH-RCPI 
FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

AMIN, SAMREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AMIN, SAMREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AYIM, FRANCIS MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

BHOSALE, SACHIN ASHOK MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CATTON, ANDREW BRADLEY BM MRCOG

M2021 Member

ENIOLA, OLUFEMI ALABA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

EUSTACE, DAMIAN LEONARD STUART MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

GOWRISHANKAR, UMA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HIGH 
WYCOMBE

HALL, JACQUELINE MARY MB BS MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

MOHAMMAD, MOHAMMAD SADIK ABD EL-HALEEM MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2000 Member

SUPRAMANIAM, PRASANNA RAJ MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

TREW, GEOFFREY HOWARD MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

ZAMMIT MANGION, MARIA MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

HIGH 
WYCOMBE / 
BUCKS

BHATIA, MEENA MB BSBSc MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

HIGHBRIDGE AFIFI, REDA ABDEL MAKSOUD MB BCh FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

HILLESLEY HOTTON, EMILY JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HINCKLEY ARAVINDAN, RAJESHWARI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

OKOJIE, IHIMIRE PAUL MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

HINDHEAD BRINKMANN, DIRK ALEXANDER MB ChB FRCOG

M1999 Fellow

FORTUNE, MICHAEL JOHN MA MB BChir FRACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1991 Fellow Retired

KENT, ANDREW STEPHEN HARDING TD BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

HINTON ST 
GEORGE

GILES, JOHN ADOLPHUS MB BS FRCS LM FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

HITCHIN AHSAN, GHADAH ZAFAR MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BABYCHAN, PRIYATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BABYCHAN, PRIYATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

IMESSAOUDENE, SIHEM MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

IRAM, NABILA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HITCHIN LEONCE, JASMINE CLAUDIA PEARL MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

MOREWOOD, THOMAS CHRISTOPHER GEORGE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

NASEEM, HAFIZA SAIMA MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2013 Member

NISAR, AISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PARKER, ANN MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, NICOLA CATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

ROBERTS, NICOLA CATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

ROWLAND, ALEXANDRA MB BChir MRCOG

M2020 Member

HONEYBOURN
E

NAVA, GILLIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

Hook ABU GARGA MOHD, IMAN B.Sc MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

RIMMER, CAROLINE JEANIE MB ChB MFFP FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

HORLEY AGARWAL, KOPAL SINGHAL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AHMED, HUMAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AHMED, HUMAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AKUNJEE, MAHNAZ NUSHAFFARIN MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MATILUKO, ADETUNJI ADEBOYEJO MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

SONI, RAJ MB BS DA MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

HORNCHURCH AMAKIRI, PERITA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

AMAKIRI, PERITA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

ANITA RAO, COPPISETTY MB BS DGO DipNB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HORNCHURCH M1995  F2011 Fellow

COKER, ADEYEMI AKINTOLA MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

DESHPANDE, SULBHA ASHOK MB BS DGO MD FFSRH FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

DIXIT-CHANDRA, BIRBALA MB BS MD FFFP FIMSA FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

HAQUE, MUHAMMAD AZIZUL MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

KOLLIPARA, PREMILA JEEVAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

KUMARI, KUSUM MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

LOUIS, LOUAY SALIM MB ChB LRCP LRCS LMSSA MRCOG

M2009 Member

MAHENDRA, BATADUWA ARACHCHI KINGSLEY GEETHAPRIYA MB BS 
FRCOG

D2004  M2004  F2018 Fellow

MASOOD, MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MB BS FRCS MRCP FCPS FRCOG

M2001  F2023 Fellow

MUGLU, JAVAID AHMAD MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

OSEI, EDWARD MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

RAAJKUMAR, MANJULA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

RAAJKUMAR, SUNDARARAJAH MB BS MS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

RAO, SURAVARAPU KALPANA MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow Retired

SARAVANAMUTHU, JAMNA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SHARMA, SANJULA H MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

SIDHU, JYOTI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TOMPSETT, KATHRYN MARGARET MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

VENKAT RAMAN, NARAYANASWAMY MB BS DGO MD DipNB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HORNCHURCH M1992  F2009 Fellow

HORSELL MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN, SADIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HORSHAM CAREW, LOUISE ESSIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

FANOUS, LABIB HELMY MB BCh MRCS LRCP FACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

WARD, ALISTAIR JOHN ROBIN BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HOUGHTON LE 
SPRING

ADEBAYO, OLATUNDE JULIUS MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

HOUNSLOW ABDULLAH AGHA, MOHAMMED SALADDIN MAHMOUD MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

KALER, MANDEEP KAUR MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

MARKANDE, MANISHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

HOVE BROWN, HEATHER CHRISTINE MBBCh FCOG(SA) Phd MRCOG

M2005 Member

CHAN, SZE KIAT MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

DUGGAN, ISOBEL MARIAN BM MRCOG

M2022 Member

FRASER, KATHARINE MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

PATEL, PRANEIL PRAVIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

ROSS, CLAIRE LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TIDSWELL, REBECCA JANE FRANCES BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

WATT-COOTE, INGRID ANDREA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

HUDDERSFIELD ABDOOLATIFF, IRSHAD MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member Outside O&G

AUCHTERLONIE, HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

BUTTERWORTH, MILDRED JEAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HUDDERSFIELD CHAUDHARI, LAXMIKANT SHRIDHAR MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

EJAZ, HINA MB BS MRCOG

D2011  M2013 Member

IFTIKHAR, NAILA MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2014 Member

KAUR-DESAI, TEJINDER MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

MARIMUTHU, VIJAYA KUMARI MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

NAEEM, TAHIRA MB BS MDCH DAcu FCPS MRCPI MRANZCOG FRCPI 
FICS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

OMIH, EDWIN ESEOGHENE MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

RUPRAI, CHETAN KAUR MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

SANKAR, AJESH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

TUMULA, SREELATHA MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

WAHBY, MOHAMED OSAMA ABD ELMONEIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

HULL AL-DUJAILY, AUOS MAHDI MOHAMMAD SALEH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BIERVLIET, FRANK PATRICE Artsexamen MRCOG

M1998 Member

GIDIRI, MUCHABAYIWA MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

KALTSA, ANASTASIA PTYCHIO IATRIKES MRCOG

M2021 Member

MUDDADA, HIRANMAYI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

POKHAREL, AMRIT MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SIVAKUMAR, KARTHIKADEVI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

YEAP LAY LENG, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England HUNTINGDON ABDEL-RAHMAN, HISHAM ALY HELMY MB BCh Ms FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Retired

BARNFIELD, LAUREN MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

BHATTACHARYYA, GAYATRI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

ELMONIRY, HODA MOHAMED HASHEM MB BCh MPH MRCOG

M2016 Member

FORBES, PATRICK BRUCE MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

FORSTER, DAVID MYRTON CUNYNGHAME MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP 
FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

HAMILTON, AGNES SUZANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

JENNISON, KATHLEEN MARY MB BS FRCP(Glas) FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

JOHNSON, HELEN CLAIRE BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

MCKAY, REBECCA JAYNE BM BCh MA FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

HUNTON CONNELL, ROWAN JAMES MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2018 Fellow

HYDE GANTA, SUNEETHA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

GOLDTHORP, WILLIAM OATES MB ChB FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

PATRICK, JANET FRANCES BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F2009 Fellow Retired

SCHOFIELD, ALICE MARTHA MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

HYTHE DAVIES, JOHN ORRELL MB ChB MD LLM FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

STEWART, CHARLES MALCOLM MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

ICKENHAM BASRA, RAMANDEEP KAUR MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

ILFORD ARUNGUNASEKARAN, ANURADHAI MB BS DNB(OG) MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ILFORD CHOUDHRY, FARRAH MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

DAS, RATNA RANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MIRZA, SHIREEN BAQIR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

OSMANI-SUBHI, NASIM MB BS BSc MRCPI Dip Mgmt FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

PATEL, MANJULA PURSHOTTAMDAS BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1992 Fellow Retired

RAJA, ZAIB-UN-NISA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIVAPATHASUNDARAM, VYTHILINGAM MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

ILKESTON JONES, NIA WYN MB BCh MRCOG

M2006 Member

ILKLEY BECK, IAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

BRASH, JOHN HARRY BSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

GANGWANI, ARPITA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PORTER, STEPHEN O'NEIL BSc MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

RAMAGE, CARMEL MARIE ANNE MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

SABIR, NADA IHSAN MUHAMED BEHJET MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SAMTANEY, NARENDRA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

SCHNEIDER, FIONA MARY MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

TUFFNELL, DEREK JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

INGATESTONE BANDARA, SHANE DINUSHKA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BANDARA, SHANE DINUSHKA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

FERNANDO, MARINA SHEVEEKA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England INGATESTONE M2012 Member

RAO, USHA KAKARLAMUDI MB BS DGO PhD FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

INGHAM ALWYN, JOHN EDWARD STACEY AM C.St.J. (Lt Col RAAMC Rtd.) MA MB 
BS Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1963  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

INGLEBY 
BARWICK

PARTHASARATHY, SATHYA PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

SHIVANATH, MALINI MADHUGIRI MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

IPSWICH ALLEEMUDDER, DJAVID ISSAC MB ChB MRCS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

AMER, ASMAA MOSTAFA TAHA MOSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ARAMABI, EJIRO OTOMEFE MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BANERJEE, MAMTA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

COOK, JOANNA RACHAEL BSc(Hons) MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

DEOLE, MAITHILEE NISHIGANDH MBBS MRCOG

M2008 Member Outside O&G

DEOLE, NISHIGANDH BHARAT MBBS MD DNBE MRCOG

M2007 Member

GADA, RUTA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

HATTON, MARION JENNIFER BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) LLM 
FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

IFIONU, JUDE SUNDAY MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

KERR, ISOBEL EVELYN MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

KHALIL, HAROONA MB BS FCPS MPHC FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

LEATHER, ANDREW THOMAS MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

MACNAB, WENDY SUSAN MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

MALLICK, NASRIN MB BS MS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England IPSWICH M2004 Member Outside O&G

MAMAH, EMMANUEL JOHNBOSCO MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOONEY, PAUL MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

OFUNNE, WILSON NKIRUKA MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2014 Member

OMARA-BOTO, TOM CABIN ADIE MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

RAFI, JUNAID MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ROY, SATYAVATHI MB BS MRCOG

M1962 Member Retired

SHARMA, ROHIT MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

SUBRAMANIAN, PARVATHY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member Outside O&G

SYKES, KELSIE BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

VASEY, DAVID PEREGRINE MB BCh FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

Irby CHAUBE, SARITA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ISLE OF 
WHIGHT

MOHAMMED, EMAD DARWEESH ELSAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

ISLE OF WIGHT ALBOUSEN, BARAA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PITKIN, JOAN BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

VANDEKERCKHOVE, PATRICK RAFAEL MARCEL WALTER MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

ISLEWORTH AJANG, JOSEPH KUCBURO MB BS MO & G. FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow Retired

CARR, MEGAN JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

GIRLING, JOANNA CAROLINE MB BS MRCP FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

GUHA, SIPRA MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1994 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ISLEWORTH PAGE, LOUISE MONICA MB BS BSC FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

RASLAN, MOHAMED FATEH MB BCh FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

STEELE, SAMANTHA EMILY JOY MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

Iver DARU, JAHNAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DIXIT, ARCHANA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

JACKSON, NICOLA VELDA MA BM BCh MRCOG

M1996 Fellow Elect

IVER HEATH BRUYNIKS, NICOLAAS PETRUS Arts MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

IVYBRIDGE STEPHEN, MARIANNE PATRICIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

JARROW FAIRLEY, HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JERSEY DAS, SAMITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

KEIGHLEY ARAVIND, SARASU PULIMUTTIL BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow Retired

BECKETT, VIRGINIA ANNE BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

CHANDLER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Retired

GRAHAM, KATHLEEN MARY MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1992  F2006 Fellow

OPIRA-ODIDA, FRANCIS XAVIER MD MMed FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

KENDAL HEYWOOD, SHIRLEY PATRICIA MB ChB FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow

KENILWORTH CIETAK, KRZYSZTOF ALEXANDER MD FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

VATISH, MANU MA D.Phil MB BChir FRCOG

M2000  F2018 Fellow

KENLEY ROSE, DAVID ANDREW BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

KENNINGHALL BOYD, NICHOLAS ROBERT HAWKER MA MB BChir FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England KENNINGHALL M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

Kent CHANGAL, SONAL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HADI, SANIYA MARRIAM MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

ODUBAMOWO, KEHINDE HUSSEIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

OLATUNBOSUN, OLUFOYEKE MB BCh BAO LRCPI MRCPI MRCOG

M2017 Member

OLATUNBOSUN, OLUFOYEKE MB BCh BAO LRCPI MRCPI MRCOG

M2017 Member

WALBRIDGE, JOCELYN ELEANOR ROSE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KESTON ELLICE, ROSS MCANDREW MA MB BChir DA MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

MCQUEEN, JOHN MA MB BChir FRCS DCH FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

KESWICK LA RUSSA, MARIACLELIA ERIKA RACHELE Laurea MRCOG

M2022 Member

PONTEFRACT, DAVID EDWARD MB ChB MRCS MRCOG

M2014 Member

KETTERING CUCKSON, ALEXANDRA CLARE MB BChir FRCOG

M2002  F2019 Fellow

DATTA, SUJIT KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

DOSHI, JAGRUTI SUNIL MB BS MD DGO FCPS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow Outside O&G

DOSHI, SUNIL ANILKANT MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

HAMID, SHAHIDA MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

HAUGHNEY, ROBERT VINCENT MATTHEW MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow Retired

IQBAL, RUKHSANA ASAD MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

MASUD, RUKHSANA MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

NISHTAR, ADEEBA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England KETTERING SHUKLA, AMI DIVYANG MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

SIEUNARINE, KRISHEN MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2018 Fellow

KETTERINGHA
M

JOHAL, TAMANRIT MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

KIBWORTH 
BEAUCHAMP

PARTRIDGE, REBECCA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

KIDDERMINSTE
R

GRANT, NATALIE HOLLY BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

NDUMBE, FRANZ MUDUTE MB BS DGO DMY FRCOG

M1993  F2009 Fellow Retired

WARWICK, ADRIAN PAUL MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

KIDLINGTON CHARNOCK, FREDERICK MARK LUCKHOFF MB ChB FRCS FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

GILLMER, MICHAEL DAVID GEORGE MA MD FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

HURLEY, PAULINE ANNE BMedSc BM BS FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

MILLER, VERONICA ANNE MB ChB B MRCOG

M1998 Member

PROSSER, PATRICIA DELPHINE MB BCh BAO DCH MRCGP MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

KILNWICK DRAPER, HANNAH LOUISE MB CHB MRCOG

M2019 Member

KING’S LYNN MOHAMED, MOHAMED FATHY ABBAS MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAMED, MOHAMED FATHY ABBAS MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

KINGS HILL PEROVIC VLADIMIR MILICA, MSc PhD MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

KINGS 
LANGLEY

KINDINGER, LINDSAY BMedSci BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KINGS LYNN AHMED MOSTAFA, MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

AL-JUBOORI, SABA ABDULRAHMAN LATEEF MBChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England KINGS LYNN ARYA, ANNA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

BARAKA, MOHAMED RASHEED AALI MAHMOUD HASSAN MBBCh MSc 
MRCOG

M2016 Member

EL GHORORI, MOHAMED RABEIH MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

EMARA, AHMED MOHAMED MAMDOUH MAHMOUD A A MB BCh MSc 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

JINDAL, SUCHETA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

NAUSHEEN FATIMA MAWAL, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

SHARMA, SIYA SHARAN MB BS, M.D, DNB FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

TAYLOR, DEBORAH ANNE B.Med.Sci BM BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

KING'S LYNN AHSAN, SAADAT MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member Outside O&G

ORAEKWE, OBINNA IZUCHUKWU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PUROHIT ROHAN SHIRISH, MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

SALMAN KARIM KIDWAI, MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

SHOUSHA, MARWA MAHMOUD AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SINDAGI, PARVATHI SANAK MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

KINGS 
WINFORD

ATHAUDA, ATHAUDA MUDIYANSELAGE UPALI MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

KINGSBRIDGE SLATER, JACK MAURICE MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

KINGSLYNN VELUSAMY, ANITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

KINGSTON JAN, HAIDER MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

KARUNYAM, BHEENA VYJHALLAJA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England KINGSTON 
UPON HULL

GHOSH-RAY, GOURES CHANDRA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HENSHAW, MICHAEL EKENG BM BCh FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

KUNDU, TARIT KUMAR MB BS DA FRCOG

M1967  F1989 Fellow Retired

LESNY, PIOTR Lekarz MRCOG

M1994 Member

OBOH, ALEXANDER EDOSA EHIGIATOR MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

RAJESH, UMA MAHESWARI MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

KINGSTON 
UPON THAMES

ARYA, SRIVIDYA MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member Outside O&G

BARKER, GRAHAM HAROLD TD AKC MD FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

CHAWLA, SHALINI MB BS MRCOG

D2006  M2011 Member

DUHIG, KATE ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HO, ALISON ELIZABETH PUIYUN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

INDER RIEDEN, JAN WILLEM MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

RAJAGOPAL ILANGOVAN, KRITHIGA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

KINGSTON-
UPON-THAMES

AL-SHAMMA, FAWZIA ISMAIL MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

HIMOUD, SAMIRA RAJAB MB ChB DGO DO MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

KAPADIA, LAILA HOMI MB ChB MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1975  F1991 Member Retired

METTERS, JEREMY STANLEY DE VAHL CB MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1970  F1982 Fellow Retired

KINGSWINFOR
D

ALAZIZI, MAHER MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

ISMAIL, MOHAMAD ABDELHAMID ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England KINGSWINFOR
D

SHAMAA, MARIAM MOHAMAD MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

KIRKBY AJOKU, FRANCIS KELECHI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KIRKBY 
STEPHEN

FOTHERGILL, DIANA JANE BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow Retired

KNARESBOROU
GH

ALI, AHMED SAID MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

ALTANIS, EFSTATHIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2008 Member

TAIT, SHEILA KATHLEEN MB ChB MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

KNEBWORTH DHILLON, CHARNJIT FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

MARESH, MICHAEL JOHN ANDREW BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow

KNUTSFORD FAIRCLOUGH, EMILY SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

GIBBONS, DAVID ROBERT STANLEY BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

GRAHAM, NICOLE MB ChB(Hons) DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

HARESNAPE, CHARLOTTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HOWARTH, LOUISE MB ChB BSc MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

NARDO, CARINA HARRIET MAXWELL MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SHAH, SHIVANI MBBS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

SWAMINATHAN, AJAY MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

LACOCK SHAW, MARI RHIANNON MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow Retired

LADOCK GLOVER, ALEXANDRA JANE BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GLOVER, ALEXANDRA JANE BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LANCASTER CASSAR, EMANUEL MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LANCASTER M1956 Member Retired

CHARI, SUBHRA PRADEEP MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

ESSILFIE, PAPA AMONOO MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

GRANGER, KATHERINE ALEXANDRA MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow

JAMDADE, KSHITIJ PRAKASH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KADWADKAR, NISHA VISHNU MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

LEGGE, FIONA ELIZABETH BRUCE MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

PRASHAR, SANJEEV MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M1994 Member

SHANTHA, NARASIMHAN MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

SHEPHERD, RICHARD JULIAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

LANDFORD SELMAN, TARA JAYNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

LANGLEY NIJJAR, SIMRIT KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

LANGLEY 
MOOR

ARAVA, UMA MAHESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

LANGPORT KENNEDY, P B MB BS FRCSI FRCOG

M1979  F1998 Fellow Retired

MCKIE, LAURA ELIZABETH MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

LEAMINGTON 
SPA

FARRALL, LOUISE ANN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1988  F2008 Fellow Retired

FRAMPTON, JOHN MD MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

GRANSHAW, LAURA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

GRANSHAW, LAURA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HOLDING, GEMMA CHLOE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEAMINGTON 
SPA

KOTHARI, TRUSHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LACEY, LAUREN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

LAWSON, KIM KRISTINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LOHR, PATRICIA FRCOG

F2018 Fellow ad eundem

SANT CASSIA, LOUIS JOSEPH MD DM FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

STANSFIELD, EMMA ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

STANSFIELD, EMMA ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

VYAS, MANUJ KUMAR MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEATHERHEAD JHA, ANITA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

PENTECOST, ALAN FREDERICK MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

LEATHERHEAD, BRUCE, DEBORAH YOLANDE MB ChB MD DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

LEAVESDEN THAVAMOKANKANTHI, ARUMUGAM MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

LEEDS ABDALKADIR, LUMA I MB ChB DGO MRCOG

M2003 Member

ABDEL FATTAH, AZZA IBRAHIM AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

ADELEKE, AKINLADE OLAWUNMI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ADENIJI, ADERONKE ABOSEDE MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member Outside O&G

ADEYEMI, OLUDARE OLUSOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

AGGARWAL, ANJU MB BS DGO DFFP FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

AJIBAWO, OLUGBENGA SINBO MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL SHAKHSHIR, OMAR TAHER MB CHB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEEDS M2021 Member

AL-LAMEE, HANNAN MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

ANSARI, FAIZA MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2018 Member

ANSARI, FAIZA MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2018 Member

ANTONY, PUSHPARANI JOSEPH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

BALAJI, SUSHILA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Retired

BALEN, ADAM HENRY MB BS MD FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

BALLARD, PAUL ANTHONY SEAMUS MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2012 Fellow

BASKIND, NADINE ELLISSA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BATRA, NEELAM MB BS MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

BEKHIT, MOHAMMAD TAHER MOHAMMAD SAYED MSc MB BCh FRCOG

M1992  F2009 Fellow Retired

BHANDARI, HARISH MALAPPA MB BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

BHARDWAJ, JAYA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BHUIYA, SUMITA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

BONNEY, ELIZABETH ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

BREEZE, ANDREW CHRISTOPHER GRAHAM MA MB BChir MRCOG

M2008 Member

BROWN, VICTORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

BUTLER, CHRISTINE MARGARET MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

CADOGAN, ELIZABETH JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

CAMPBELL, DAVID JAMES MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEEDS CHIPETA, HLUPEKILE MANYALA MB ChB MRCOG

D2005  M2009 Member

CIANTAR, ETIENNE MD DFFP FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

CLARKE, JACQUELINE LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

COADE, LYDIA MARY SHYLA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

CORDA, LARISA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

CROMPTON, ARCHIBALD CLIFFORD BA MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

CROSSLAND, SIMON MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

CROUCH , MARIA ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CUNLIFFE, RUTH JOSEPHINE MB BS MRCOP DFFP MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

DALTON, JOHN ALEXANDER WILLIAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DARWISH, TAMARA MOHAMED TAYSIR SOBHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DOXFORD-HOOK, ELIZABETH ALICE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

DOXFORD-HOOK, ELIZABETH ALICE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

DRAKE, ALASDAIR CRAWFORD MA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

DRIFE, JAMES OWEN BSc MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

EDWARDS, HAYLEY ADELE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

ELKASHIF, ISMAIL SAMI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ELLISON, KAREN LESLEY MB ChB FRCOG

D1992  M1993  F2019 Fellow Outside O&G

ELTON, SARAH MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

FAIK, SAMARAH ADNAN MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEEDS M2015 Member

FATEMA, NISHAT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FERRIMAN, EMMA LOUISE MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

FISHWICK, KATHRYN TERESA MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

FORD, ABIGAIL ANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

GBOLADE, BABATUNDE ABIODUN MB BS DGO LM MFFP MRCPI FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

GEDDES-BARTON, DOROTHEA MIRANDA FAITH Mb ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

GIBSON, JOANNA FRANCES ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GLANVILLE, TRACEY JANE BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

GRIFFITH-JONES, MARTIN DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

HARRISON, SAMANTHA MB BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2011 Member

HAYDEN, CATHERINE JULIA MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

HOPPER, NARGES MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HOWELL, CATHERINE GRACE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUFTON, AMY MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

HUTSON, RICHARD CHALLENOR MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

HYLIGER , JOANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

IDAH, MOSES ADEIZA MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1999 Fellow

JACKSON, TRACY LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

JACOB, SUSAN LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEEDS KATTAN, MOHAMMED BILAL MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

KAUFMANN, SARAH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M1993  F2006 Member Retired

KISHWAR, HINA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member Outside O&G

KUKREJA, MAIRA SHIVANJALI MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

KULKARNI, MUGDHA AVINASH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

KUMARI, SABEETA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAMMEN-TOBIN, AMY GEORGE MB BCh BAO DCH DFFP FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow Outside O&G

MANCHESTER, BENJAMIN JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MAWSON, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

MCCABE, LUCY MICHELLE BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MOHAMMED ALI, FATEMA SALMAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MORLEY, LARA CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

MYERSON, NICHOLAS ANTONY BA MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

NAGIB, HANY SHAWKY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

NALLAPETA, SOUMENDRA SHANKARANARAYANA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

NELSON, JONATHAN PETER MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

NOEL, BELLA MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

NUGENT, DAVID MB ChB Edinburgh MRCOG

M2001 Member

OBARO, JEMIMAH OHUTU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

O'DONOVAN, PETER JOSEPH MB BCh BAO FRCS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEEDS M1986  F1998 Fellow

OTIFY, MOHAMED ABDELRAHMAN ABDELHAMID ELSAYED MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2010 Member

OWEGIE, PETER ODE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

PAUL, AMAL CHANDRA MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Outside O&G

POWNALL, SOPHIA MARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

RAJAGOPALAN, CHITRA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

RAO, PAVITHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

RATHOD, MEDHA AVINASH MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

REISS, MARY CATHERINE MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2019 Fellow

ROBERTSON, CAROLYN ELIZABETH BM BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

RUTHERFORD, ANTHONY JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

SAUL, KATHRYN ELIZABETH BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHARMA, AJAY SURINDER MB BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

SHARMA, VINAY MB BS DCH PhD Hon.PhD(Leeds) FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow

SHAW, JANET MB ChB FRCOG

M1961  F1989 Fellow Retired

SHET R, DILIP MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHILLITO, TINA JAYNE ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

SIDDIQUI, JUHI BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

SIMPSON, NIGEL ALASTAIR BUIST MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

SINGH, MANISHA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEEDS M1998 Member

SIVAGNANAM, SIVACHANDRAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SLEMECK, ELIZABETH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

SPAREY, COLETTE MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

SPENCER, REBECCA NANCY MB ChB(Hons) BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

STONE, AMANDA MICHELLE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAN, YONG SHENG MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

THEOPHILOU, GEORGIOS MB BCh LRCP & SI MRCOG

M2012 Member

THOMAS, ZEBIA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member

TOGOBO, MICHAEL KOWU DIVINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

VERGHESE, TINA SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VERGHESE, TINA SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WALKER, JAMES JOHNSTON MD FRCP FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

WIJERATNE, DILEEP ANURADHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

WILSON, SIOBHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

WILSON, SIOBHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

WINFIELD, SARAH BSC (Hon) MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

WINTON, CLAIRE MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

WOODS, JESSICA RACHEL BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LEICESTER A KULKARNI, AKSHATHA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEICESTER ADCOCK, KIRSTY MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

AGARWAL, SONIA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

AKKAD, ANDREA ALEXANDRA State Exam Med MRCOG

M1997 Member

AL-AZZAWI, FAROOK ABDUL LATIF MUHYELDIN MA MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow

ANSAR, HUMERA MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

ARCHER, NATASHA NICOLE MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

ASHMORE, AYISHA ADEEBA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

AUSTIN-SMITH, KAREN ELIZABETH MB ChB DFSRH FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

BACHKANGI, PANAYOTI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BACHKANGI, PANAYOTI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BAKER, PHILIP NEWTON B.Med.Sci BM BS DM FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

BANERJEE, ASOK KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

BARNEY, OLIVIA JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

BASU, DOLONCHAMPA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

BISWAS, SREEPARNA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

BREBNOR DES ISLES , CLEDERVERN MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

COLLINS, ANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

DANN, PHILIPPA MB CHB MRCOG

M2019 Member

DASGUPTA, JAYDIP MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2018 Fellow

DAVE, SUSHILKUMAR KUNDANLAL MB BS DGO MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEICESTER M1969 Member 35 Year Rule

DAVIES, QUENTIN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

DE CHAZAL, RICHARD CHARLES STEWART MB BS MRCS LRCP MD 
FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

DOSHANI, ANJUM ABDUL GAFFAR MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

DRAPER, ELIZABETH FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

DUBEY, SUMITA MB BS MRCOG

D2016  M2017 Member

DUBEY, SUMITA MB BS MRCOG

D2016  M2017 Member

DUNKERTON, SUZANNA EMILY MB ChB MRCOG

D2009  M2015 Member

ELDOSH, MONJIDA MERGHANI ELTAYEB MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ELDOSH, MONJIDA MERGHANI ELTAYEB MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ELLIS, RONALD MB ChB MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

FAULKES, AMY LOUISA CLAIRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

FINNEY, MARK MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

GIRISH, T MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

GOGNA, KANISHKA MRCOG

M2023 Member

GRAHAM, ROBERT MARSHALL MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, MOHITA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

HABIBA, MARWAN ALI HASSAN MB BCh MSc PhD(Leicester) PhD(Wales) 
FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

HILLS, ALICIA VICTORIA ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HUSSAIN, MASIHA THABASSUM MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEICESTER M2012 Member

ISMAIL, AEMN NABIL ABD-EL-WAHID MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

JORDAN, CLARE FIONNUALA MBChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

KHARE, MANJIRI MILIND MB BS DGO MD FCPS FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

KIRWAN, PHILIP HENRY MB BCh BAO DCH MD FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Retired

KOTABAGI, PHALGUNI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

LING, NICHOLA MARY CLAIRE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

LUQMAN, IQRA MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAKAM, HAZARATHAMMA Vrach MRCOG

M2020 Member

MALIK, SAMINA NAZ MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MAYBURY, HELENA JOANNE BSc(Hons) MB CHB MRCOG

M2000 Member

MAYNE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

MCDOWALL, KATHERINE MARY B.Med.Sci BM BS MRCOG

M1992 Member

MCPARLAND, PENELOPE CLARE MB BS B.Med.Sci FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

MINA, FATHI SHAFIG MB BCh LMSSA MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

MODAK, ZULEKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOSS, ESTHER LOUISE MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

MUNAWAR, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

NAUMAN MEHR, MUHAMMAD MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

M2006 Member

NEUBERG, ROGER WOLFE MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEICESTER OLOTO, EMEKA JOSIAH MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

OMOTESO, NIMATULLAH OLUSOLA MB BS BSC DFSRH MRCOG

M2016 Member

OSMAN, MOHAMED WASEEM MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

PATWARDHAN, ASMITA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

POKALA, PALLAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member Outside O&G

RAJKUMAR, SAVITHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

RAYNSFORD, KIMBERLEY ELLEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RENNIE, VALSA MARY MB BS DRCOG FSRH FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

RICHMOND, ANNA KATHRYN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROY, CHANDRIMA BSc(Hons) MB ChB FRCOG

D2001  M2008  F2020 Fellow

SCUDAMORE, IAN WILLIAM MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

SHAHEEN, BUSHRA MB BS MCPS FCPS MRCOG

M2013 Member

SHAKEEL, FARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

SHARAN, NAMITA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

SHAWKY, MOHAMED ESMAT ABBASS MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHESHA, VISHANTHI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

SIDDIQUI, FARAH MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

SIKUADE, MOJISOLA TINUADE AJOKE MB BS FWACS FMCOG MRCOG

M2010 Member Outside O&G

SMITH, GRAHAM MUNRO MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

STEWART, CHARLES RODGER MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEICESTER M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

SUDHAKAR, VEDHAPRIYA M S MRCOG

M2019 Member

TABASSUM, RUVANA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TABASSUM, SHUMAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TEO, RODERICK ENG CHEE MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

TINCELLO, DOUGLAS GORDON MB ChB BSc MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

TRIVEDI, BANSARI MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

VENKITARAMAN, UMA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

VERMA, SHAILJA MD MBBS MS(OBG) DNB(OBG) MRCOG

M2017 Member

VERMA, SHAILJA MD MBBS MS(OBG) DNB(OBG) MRCOG

M2017 Member

VIJAI ANITHA N, MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

WAHAB, MAY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

WIESENDER, CORNELIA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

WILKINSON, ANDREA JANET MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

YISA, SOLOMON BOKU MB BS MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

YUE, SOPHIA KAR SUEN BM BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

ZIELINSKI, EVELYN ANN Lekarz MRCOG

M2021 Member

LEIGH ON SEA BURLI, GIRIJA M MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member Outside O&G

BURLI, GIRIJA M MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member Outside O&G

RANWAKAGE DON, JEEWANTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEIGH ON SEA RANWAKAGE DON, JEEWANTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ZAFAR, SABAHAT MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LEIGH-ON-SEA EL-SAYED, MOHSEN MAHMOUD MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

KALKUR, SANJAYA MBBS MRCOG

M2004 Member

MACAULAY, OLATUNDE OLAOSEBIKAN MB BS MSc MFFP DFFP DRCOG 
FRSMT(GP) FWACS MFSRH FRCOG

D1993  M1993  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

MOHAMED, SAHAR ABD EL TAWAB MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2001  F2019 Fellow

LEIGHTON 
BUZZARD

FAWDRY, RUPERT DAVID SHIREHAMPTON MB BS LMCC FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

LETCHWORTH 
GARDEN CITY

UTHAYAKUMAR, SUNDARALINGAM MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

D1989  M1993  F2005 Fellow Retired

WEBB, JOHN BEVERLEY MRCS LRCP FRCS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

LEWES CHAPMAN, KENNETH MB ChB MMSA FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1965  F1984 Fellow Retired

CHAPMAN, ROKHSAREH MD LMSSA FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1984 Fellow Retired

CREAN, ERNEST EUGENE MB BCh FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

LANE, GEOFFREY MB BS MD FRCOG

M1984  F2004 Fellow

MANIFOLD, NANCY JANE MB BChir MRCOG

M2000 Member Retired

WYKES, CATHERINE BEATRICE MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

LEWISHAM 
LONDON

BRINCAT, MARK MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEYBURN WHEATLEY, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB BS MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

LEYLAND COX, CHARLOTTE HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

COX, CHARLOTTE HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LEYLAND HARDING, LUKE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SULE, SULABHA HEM MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow Retired

LICHFIELD BEVINGTON, LAURA MARIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HERATH, HEERALU PATHIRENNEHELAGE WIJAYASIRI CHANDRAPALA 
MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

INDRIELLE KELLY, TEREZA MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

MURRAY, CAROLYN ANN MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

SUBRAMANIEM, ANURADA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

LINCOLN AGARWAL, KAVITA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

AGARWAL, VANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

AKRAM, MAMUNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-HIRMIZY, DENIZ MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BREESON, ANTHONY JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

FLOOD, CHRISTOPHER NICHOLAS BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2012 Member

GOPEE, AARON VIDESH MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

HANWELLA, JINADASA SUNIL MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

HARRIS, RHONDA CANDICE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

HUSEMEYER, ROY PATRICK MB BCh PhD FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

MANGAL, BHAVANA MB BS DGO MD DNB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

MARK, RAMA MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LINCOLN NIDHANEE, SMITHA VENKATADRI MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2014 Member

OJO, OLUROPO EBENEZER MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

OTERI, ODIRI EMMANUEL MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

RAFIQ, AMMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SALEH, MOHAMED OSAMA ABDELFATTAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SOOKNANAN, MICHAEL MAHANAND MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2018 Member

SOOKNANAN, MICHAEL MAHANAND MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2018 Member

SRINIVASAN, RAMA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

WALKER, ELIZABETH HELEN MAY MA MB BChir DCH FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

WILKINSON, DAVID BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

YASIN, ASMAA HAZIM MB ChB MRCOG

D2011  M2013 Member

LISKEARD HARE, AMELIA ALEXANDRA MB ChB MOG FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

ROWNTREE, CATHERINE ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

LISS BEVAN, JOHN RICHARD MB BS DCh FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

LITTLE MELTON LARTEY, JONATHAN PAUL AKUETEH BSc BM PhD MRCOG

M2011 Member

LITTLE 
SANDHURST

MACLEOD-THOMPSON, ABIGAIL MARY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LITTLEHAMPTO
N

BARRETT, JEREMY WILLIAM VALNET MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

GINZ, BERYL MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

SEXTON, RACHEL DEBORAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

LIVERPOOL ABDELRAHMAN, ABDELMAGEED MB BCh BAO DIPM DFSRH MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LIVERPOOL M2016 Member

ADAMS, EDWARD WILLIAM MSc MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

AGARWAL, UMBER BALKISHAN MB BS MD DNB MNAMS FICMeH MRCOG

M2005 Member

AHMADO, ABDUL RAHMAN MD DGO LM MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

AJITH, TARA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ALEEM, SHAIREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

ALEXANDER, ANN MANU MB BS MD MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

AMEH, CHARLES ANAWO PhD MPH MBBS DRH FWACS FRCOG

F2017 Fellow honoris causa

ARSHAD, MOHAMMAD ILYAS MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ASHWORTH, REBECCA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BAIRD, AISLING SUSAN BA MB BCh BAO Bchir FRCOG

D1997  M2000  F2013 Fellow

BARKER, JOHN RICARDO BSc MB BS DF SRH MRCOG

M2010 Member

BARR, CHLOE EVELYN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BEAMER, LIAM JOSEPH BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHATT, DAXINA BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BIDDER, ANGHARAD NIA MB BCh BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

BRODERICK, CATHERINE DALLAS BA Hons, PG Dip Lib, MSc FRCOG

F2016 Fellow honoris causa

BUNNI, EVE MINNA LEYSHON MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

CARE, ANGHARAD GWEN MB BS BSc(Hons) PGCME MRCOG

M2014 Member

CARPENTER, CIARA MARIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LIVERPOOL CASTLING, ZORA ANN MB ChB MRCOG

D2014  M2017 Member

CASTLING, ZORA ANN MB ChB MRCOG

D2014  M2017 Member

CHADWICK, THOMAS MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHANDRASIRI, DAMPAHALAGE DON MANOJ DILRUKSHA MB BS 
MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHANDRASIRI, DAMPAHALAGE DON MANOJ DILRUKSHA MB BS 
MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHONG, DAPHNE MAY MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

CORR, TRENT TIMOTHY MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

DARABSHAW, GUL SARAH MB BS MS FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

DAVIES, JENNIFER MARIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

DAWOOD, FEROZA MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

DENTON-CARDEW, LAYLA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

DHANNAPUNENI JAYALAKSHMI SIREESHA, MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member Outside O&G

DICKINS, DYAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

DINARDO, LORRAINE RUTH BATHGATE MB ChB DRCOG DFFP FRCOG

D2003  M2007  F2021 Fellow

DRAKELEY, ANDREW JOHN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

FAKHRELDIN, MARWA MOHAMED MAHER MOHAMED ELSHAHHAT MB 
ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

FARQUHARSON, ROY GIBB MD FRCOG

M1981  F1993 Fellow Retired

GAZVANI, MEHMET RAFET Tip Doktoru MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

GENT, JOANNA LAUREN MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LIVERPOOL M2019 Member

HAJ ELSHEIKH, NAGLAA HASSAN EL-RASHEED MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

HAMED, HAMED MOHAMED MB BCh MSc MOG FRCOG

M1986  F2002 Fellow Retired

HAMZA, AISHATU MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HEALY, EIBHLIN FRANCES BM BS MRCOG

D2014  M2022 Member

HICKS, CAROLINE MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

IDAMA, TENNYSON OHWO MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

JHA, VIKRAM MB BS DGO MEd PhD FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

KAYANI, SALMA IMRAN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

KHAIRUDIN, DELIMA RADZWA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHAN, ZAHIDA MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

KINGSTON, ROBERT EWEN BSc MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

KIRWAN, JOHN MARTIN JAMES MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

KWASNICKA, LIDIA EWA Lekarz MRCOG

M2009 Member

MACLEAN, ALISON MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MAHMOOD, SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCCAULEY, MARY ELIZABETH MB ChB BSc Med Sci (Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

MCFARLAND, RACHEL VICTORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

MCGOLDRICK, EMMA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

MCGRATH, KENDRA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LIVERPOOL MCGUINNESS, NAOMI MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MEDFORD, ELIZABETH SARAH MBCHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

MEHASSEB, MOHAMED KHAIRY ABD EL HADI MB BCh MSc MD MRCOG

M2004 Member

MUIRHEAD, LORNA ELIZABETH FOX DBE SRN SCM MTD FJMU FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

NANCARROW, LEWIS ALAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

NATARAJAN, PURUSHOTHAMAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

NAVARATNAM, KATE MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

D2008  M2012 Member

NEVILLE, AMY ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

OKEKE, ARINZE RAYMOND MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

OKTABA, MONIKA Lekarz MRCOG

M2013 Member

OMAR, MARK BARRIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

PALANIAPPAN, SARULATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

PARKINSON, DEREK JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

PAVLIDI, AIKATERINI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

PERRY, CATHERINE JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

POLJAK, BORNA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

PRESTON, HELEN LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

RAJESH, SREEBHA MB BS MRCOG

D2007  M2010 Member

RAMAGE, JENNIFER AMY MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROBERTS, ANNE JENNIFER MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LIVERPOOL M2012 Member

ROBERTS, DEVENDER MB ChB Liverpool FRCOG

M1995  F2016 Fellow

ROBERTS, EMYR MB ChB MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

ROBERTSON, LOUISE MB ChB DGSRN MRCOG

M2013 Member

ROBSHAW, PENELOPE JANE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2009 Member

RUSSELL, RICHARD THOMAS MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

SACRE, HELEN PAULINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SADIK, YASMIN MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SEPHTON, VICTORIA CLAIRE MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

SHARMA, PREMA MB BS MRCOG

M1987 Member Outside O&G

SHARPLES, SOPHIE LOUISE SLADE MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SMITH, KATIE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SMITH, KATIE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SUTHERST, JOHN RICHARD MD FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

TANG, AI-WEI MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

TEMPEST, NICOLA MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

THOM, CAROLINE MARGARET HARRISON BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

TILDESLEY, RACHEL ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

TOPPING, JOANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

VAN DEN BROEK, NYNKE RENSKE Artsexamen DTM&H PhD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LIVERPOOL WALKINSHAW, STEPHEN ANDREW BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1983  F2003 Fellow Retired

WEEKS, ANDREW DAVID MB ChB DCH MD FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow

WHITHAM, NATASHA LAUREN MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

WIJERATNE, CHERYL ANUSHKA MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

WILSON, AMBER MAY MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WRAY, SUSAN BSc Ph.D PhD F.Med.Sci FRCOG

F2006 Fellow ad eundem

LONDON ABAYOMI, EKUNDAYO MARIE JULIETTE MB BS MRCS LRCP Dip.Ven 
FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

ABBAS ALI, HUMAEEL MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ABBEY, MKPE PhD Vrach FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

ABDALLA, HOSSAM IBRAHIM MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F2001 Fellow

ABDALMAGEED, OSAMA SABER THABET MB BCH MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABDEL AZIZ, DALIA YOUSSEF MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ABDELAZIZ, NADER BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ABDELAZIZ, NADER BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ABDU, MOHAMED WAFIK MB BCh FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow Retired

ABDUL-HUSSAIN, MAJIDA RAHEEM MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

ABDUL-KADIR, REZAN AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2019 Fellow

ABDULLAH, ASMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ABDULLAH, ZIENA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON ABDULRAHMAN, OMAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ABERY, EMMA REBECCA MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ABU GHAZZA, USAMA ABED ELKHALEG Vrach MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

ABUBAKAR-ALIYU, ZUBAIDA DUNGUZA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ADEEL, AYSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ADEEL, AYSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ADHIKARI, SHYAMA ARCHITA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

ADIB, TANIA RAFID MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

AFORS, KAROLINA VICTORIA GABRIELLA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

AFRIDI, NAZIA TANVEER MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

AGARWAL, RITU MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

AGARWAL, SAWARMULL BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

AGGARWAL, REENA MB BChir MSc BPharm MRCOG

M2013 Member

AGGARWAL, SHIKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AGHADIUNO, OLAPERI OLUFUNKE MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

AGNIHOTRI, SANGEETA MB BS BSc FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

AGRAWAL, RINA RAMESHWARDAS MB BS MD DGO PhD FICOG FRCOG

M1994  F2015 Fellow

AGRAWAL, SWETA M.B.B.S. MRCOG

M2019 Member

AHMED, JEFFREY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AHMED, JEFFREY MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2017 Member

AHMED, SHAHLA MUMTAZ MB BS MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

AH-MOYE, MICHAEL MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow

AJALA, JUBRIL OLUWATOSIN MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

AJIBADE, ADELEKE OLUFEMI MB BS MSC FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

AKBAR, SHAHNAZ MB BS MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

AKBAS TEZCAN, BERRIN Tip Doktoru MSc MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

AKHTAR, ZOQEEN MBBS FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

AKHTER, FERDOUSI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AKINGBALA, FESTUS AYOADE OLUROTIMI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

AKPABIO, HENRY MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

AKRONG, ERNEST TETTEH MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

AL CHAMI, ALI MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

AL WATTAR, BASSEL MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

AL WATTAR, BASSEL MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

AL-AMMAR, SANA ABDUL HASSAN MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

AL-ANI, MOULOD SADDON MOHAMID AMIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

ALBERMAN, EVA DOROTHEA MD FFPHM FRCP FRCOG

F1989 Fellow ad eundem

ALDERSLEY, RACHAEL CLAIRE JAYNE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-FATHI, HANA THANOON MB ChB MRCOG

M1983 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON AL-HABIB, ANSAM ABDUL-RAHMAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

ALI, MOHAMED ELAMIN ELSHERIEF MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

ALI, SAJJAD AZIZ MB BS CCST MRCOG

M1997 Member

ALKATIB, MAHA BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

AL-KAZZAZ, BAHJAT ABDUL KARIM MB ChB LMSSA Dobs DFFP FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ALLAN, KATHERINE ELIZABETH MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

ALLAN, MELANIE THERESE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

ALLEN, EVE ROSE FLINDELL MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

ALLEN, REBECCA EMMA MB BS BSc DFSRN MRCOG

M2010 Member

ALLOUB, IBRAHIM AMIN MB BCh DGO FRCS(Ed) MD(Cairo) FRCOG

M1964  F1976 Fellow Retired

ALLURI LALITHA, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

AL-MEMAR, MAYA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

ALOSTA, MOHAMED ATEF LOTFY MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-SAMARRAIE, MOHAMMAD TAWFIK KAMAL TAWFIK MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1995 Fellow Retired

AL-SHAWAF, TALHA MOHAMMED MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

AMBAREEN, ANEELA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AMIN, MALIKA RAMESHCHANDRA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1993 Fellow Retired

AMIN, TEJAL MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

AMINI, HASSAN MD FRCOG

M1964  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

AMIN-SALEM, HUSSEIN KAMEL MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

AMMARI, CHRISTINA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2019 Member

AMOAH, ALISON BAABA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AMOAH, ALISON BAABA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AMOKRANE, NADIA MBChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

AMPOMAH, SANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ANDE, ELIZABETH AYE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ANDERSON, MARGARET EMILY MB ChB MRCOG

M1934 Member Retired

ANDREWS, VICTORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

ANIN, SHEBA RESHMI ABENA NYARKO MBChB MSc BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

APPIAH, ADJOA OBENPOMAA BSc BA AKC DFFP MB BChir MRCOG

M2010 Member

AQUILINA, JOSEPH MD MFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ARAIN, ZARA MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

AREF-ADIB, MEHRNOOSH MB BS MA MRCOG

M2012 Member

ARESTI, KERRI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ARESTI, KERRI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ARMSTRONG, NIGEL PAUL IRELAND MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1982 Member

ARORA, PARUL MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ARULKUMARAN, SABARATNAM Kt MB BS MRCS LRCP DCH MD FRCS
(Ed) PhD FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

ASH, ALOK KUMAR MB BS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1991  F2003 Fellow

ASHIQ, SHABANA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ASHOOR, GHALIA GHAZI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ASHTON, YULIYA Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

ASHTON, YULIYA Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

ASHTON-BARNETT, RUBY MATILDA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

ASLAM, NAAILA MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

ASMA, AAMERA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow Outside O&G

ASSELIN-MILLER, NATASHA HELEN MB ChB(Hons) LLM MRCOG

M2014 Member

ATAKAN, SANEM MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ATALLA, NATALY AWNY MOHAMED MB BCh MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

ATHANASIAS PANTELEIMON KONSTANTINOS, Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2009 Member

ATHAUDA, PIYANGA PABASAREE MRCOG

M2022 Member

ATIBA, EMMANUEL OLANREWAJU MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

ATTA-PANIN, NATHNANIEL MRCOG

 Member Retired

ATTILAKOS, GEORGIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2002 Member

AUGHWANE, ROSALIND JANIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

AUNG, SOE NYUNT MB BS MMedSc DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

AUSTEN, CHARLOTTE JESS FLORENCE MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2019 Member

AWALY, MAHMOUD MOHAMED MOHAMED FATH ALLA MBBCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON AYIDA, GBUBEMI ANIRE BA MB BS MA DM(Oxon) FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

AZIZ, ASMA MB BS DFSRH FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

BAGSHAWE, KENNETH DAWSON CBE MD FRCP FRCR FRS FRCOG

F1979 Fellow ad eundem Retired

BAILLIE, EMILY ELSPETH GRACE MB BCh BAO LM MRCOG

M1932 Member Retired

BAINTON, THOMAS BM BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

BAIRD, FREYA ELIZABETH JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BAITHUN, MARIANNE ROSE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BAJEKAL, NIVEDITA RAJIV MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

BAJOMO, ELIZABETH MORENIKE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BAJRAMI, ALBA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BAKALIS, SPYRIDON BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

BAKER, CLARICE ANN BM BCh FRCS FRCS(C) LMCC MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

BAKSHI, MRINAL KANTI MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BALACHANDREN, NEERUJAH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BALFOUSSIA, DANAI TRACY BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

BALOGUN, STEPHANIE KANYINSOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BANERJEE, AMRITA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BANERJEE, ANCHAL KUMAR BSc MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

BANERJEE, CHITRALEKHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1977  F1997 Fellow Retired

BANERJEE, RENU KANA MB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1954  F1970 Fellow Retired

BANERJEE, TARAK DAS BSc MB BS DGO FACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BANU, SHAILA SAYEEDA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

BARAN, CHAWAN BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

BARBANEAGRA, NATALIA MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

BARCROFT, JENNIFER FRANCES MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BARHATE, SHEETAL KISHOR MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

BARIK, SHREYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BARNARD, ERIC EDMUND MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BARNES, SUSAN JOSEPHINE BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

BARNICK, CHRISTIAN GEORGE WILLIAM MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

BARNS, THOMAS EVERARD CHRISTOPHER BA BM BCh DM Hon.FRCP
(Ed) FRCOG

M1949  F1962 Fellow Retired

BARROW, EMILY MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BARTER, JANET AUDREY MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

BARTON, DESMOND PATRICK JOSEPH MB BCh BAO MD FRCS(Ed) 
FACOG MRCOG

M1987 Member

BARTON, SIMON EVERARD BSc MD FRCP(Ed) FRCP FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Outside O&G

BASU, SAMAR KRISHNA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1982 Fellow Retired

BASU, SUBHENDU NARAYAN BSc MB BS DGO MRSH MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

BASU, SUSANTA KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1976 Fellow Retired

BATI-PARACHA, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2020 Member

BATOOL, HIJAB MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2022 Fellow Outside O&G

BAZLIEL, BARBARA YVONNE MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1984 Fellow Retired

BEARD, ROLAND MAURICE CHARLES GEORGE MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1952  F1968 Fellow Retired

BEAZLEY, JOHN MILNER MD MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1973 Fellow Retired

BEEBEEJAUN, MOHAMMAD YUSUF MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BEEDHAM, TREVOR MB BS MRCS LRCP BDS MIBio FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

BEGUM, SAL MB BS DGO LM MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

BEKHIT, SAWSAN MANSOUR MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCS(I) FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

BEN NAGI, JAWAHER MAHMUD BSc MB BS MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

BENNETT, PHILLIP ROBERT BSc MB BS MD PhD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

BERK, CAHIT MD FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

BERKOWITZ, JOSHUA LIONEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

BERNHARDT, LESLIE WALTER MB BCh FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

BESHAY, NESREEN GHOBRIAL BESADA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

BESKI, SHOHREH LMSSA FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

BEWLEY, SUSAN MB BS MD MA FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

BHADRA, NIRODE BARAN MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1971  F1990 Fellow Retired

BHADURI, MAHUA MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHAGWAT, SWATI SURESH MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON BHAKTA, JALADHI KUMAR MB BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member Retired

BHASKER RAO, KARNAD MB BS MD FRCOG

F1994 Fellow ad eundem Retired

BHATTACHARJEE, PARIJAT MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

BHATTACHARYYA, ASIM KUMAR MB BS DGO DRCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

BHATTACHARYYA, RUKMA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

BHATTACHARYYA, SUNITI KUMAR MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

BHATTI, SADIA KHURSHID MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

BHIDE, ALKA MAHADEO MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

BHIDE, AMARNATH GOVIND MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

BHIDE, PRIYA AMARNATH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

BIDGOOD, KENNETH ANDREW BSc MD FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

BILLETT, ANNE FELICITY MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

BISHOP, CHARLOTTE ELIZABETH MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BISHT, SURABHI MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2008 Member

BISSOONAUTH, SOORENDRA MB ChB FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

BISWAS, CHANDRIMA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

BISWAS, JHUMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BLACK, BENJAMIN OREN MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

BLOOR, IMOGEN ANN MERIEL BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member Outside O&G

BLOTT, MARGARET JENNIFER MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1987  F1999 Fellow

BOOTES, JOHN ANTHONY HART BSc MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

BORA, SHABANA ASHRAF MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

BORAEI, AHMED MOHAMED SAMY AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2006 Member

BORET, FRANK ANTHONY Vrach Rostov Med Inst FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

BORKAR, AMOL ARJUN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

BOTTOMLEY, CECILIA PEGGY EVELYN HORESTONE MA MB BChir 
MRCOG

M2000 Member

BOULTON, JANET MARY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1969  F1986 Fellow Retired

BOURKE, ANGELA MBBS BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

BOUSQUET, PAULINE MAYDA MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1960 Member Retired

BOWER, SARAH JANE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2007 Fellow

BOWRING, JULIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

BOYCE, SIBERT JAMES MB BS MS FRCOG

M1979  F1998 Fellow Retired

BOYLE, DEBORAH CLAIRE MARIA MD DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

BRADLEY, ELIZABETH ANN MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

BRAGANZA, APOLLONIA LOBO MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1982 Fellow Retired

BRAITHWAITE, JEFFREY MARK MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

BRANT, HERBERT ARNOLD MD FRCP(Ed) FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1963  F1974 Fellow Retired

BRAUDE, PETER RIVEN OBE BSc MB BCh MA PhD DPMSA OBE FRCOG

M1982  F1993 Fellow Retired

BREMPAH, ABIGAIL MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2018 Member

BREMPAH, ABIGAIL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BRETT-MILLER, CAMILLA BEATRICE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BREWIN, JANE FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

BRIAN, KATE FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

BRIDGES, JANE ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F2001 Fellow Retired

BRINCAT, ELEANOR MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

BRINCAT, MAXIMILIAN FRANCIS JOSEPH MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

BROADBENT, JOHN ARTHUR MARK BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

BROCKBANK, ELEANOR CLARE MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

BROUGHTON PIPKIN, FIONA MA DPhil (Hon) FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

BROWN, SARAH JANE BSc(Hons) FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

BUCKINGHAM, MICKEY BM BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

BUNDEY, JOHN GOODE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

BURNIE, ROBERT MB BCh MRCOG

D2013  M2019 Member

BURNS, FINNUALA DEE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BUTLER, JOHN BHOYROO MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2009 Member

BYRNE, HUGH PATRICK BMed Sc MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2003 Member

CALDER, ANDREW ALEXANDER MD FRCS(Ed) FRCP(Glas) FRCP(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CAMERON, JAMES GRANT MB BCh FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1953  F1975 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CAMERON, MICHAEL DAVID MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1959  F1972 Fellow Retired

CAMERON, ROBERT PETER MB BCh Dip.Mid.(O&G) FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

CAMPBELL, AGNES URQUHART MB ChB FRCS MRCOG

M1948 Member Retired

CAMPBELL, STUART MB ChB FRCOG

M1965  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CAPLAN, WILLIAM MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

CARDILLO, SABRINA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

CARDOZO, LINDA DOLORES OBE MD FRCOG

M1980  F1991 Fellow

CARLTON, MARK ANTHONY BSc MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CARSON, BRIAN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

CARTER, CHARLOTTE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

CARTER, PAUL GARETH MB BS BSc FRCS MD FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

CARTWRIGHT, ANN BSc PhD Hon.FRCGP FRCOG

F1993 Fellow ad eundem Retired

CARTWRIGHT, BETH RHIAN BA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

CARTWRIGHT, JAMES RUFUS PATRICK MA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

CASSIMJEE, MAHOMED ISMAIL MB BCh FRCS(C) MRCOG

M1957 Member Retired

CASSIS, CHARLOTTE LUCY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CAULDWELL, MATTHEW RICHARD MB BS BSc MRCPI Med MRCOG

M2014 Member

CAVANAGH, HENRIETTA ELLEN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHAKRAVARTY, AROTI MB BS DGO FICOG FRCOG

M1962  F1980 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON CHALIHA, CHARLOTTE MB BChir FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

CHALMERS, JOHN ALEXANDER MB BS FRCS(Eng) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

CHAN, CHAU SING MB BS MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

CHAN, DENISE CHI YUN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHAN, MAXINE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHAN, MAXINE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHAN, YEE YIN BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHANDA, DHIPATI MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHANDIRAMANI, MANJU MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHANDU LALL, THILAGAVATHI BA MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1987 Fellow Retired

CHANTLER, CYRIL FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

CHAPMAN, ARSHALOUIS MB BS MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

CHARITOU, THEKLA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHARKAOUI, LOUBNA MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHATTERJEE, TAPAN KUMAR MB BS DGO MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHAUDHRY, RETIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHAUDHRY, RETIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHAWLA, ASHIMA VINOD KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHAWLA, ASHIMA VINOD KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHELEMEN, OANA TEODORA MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2019 Member

CHEN, CHRISTOPHER YUN HIAN MB BS FRACOG FICS FACS FAMS 
FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHENOY, RASHNA MA MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1988  F2002 Fellow Retired

CHEONG, WENG KWONG PETER MB BS Malaya MRCOG

M2006 Member

CHEONG-SEE, FIONA MU-LING MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHEUNG, ELAINE YING KWAN MB BS BSc MRCOG

D2006  M2011 Member

CHIENE, JOHN FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

CHISWELL, DOUGLAS ALBERT MB BS MRCS LRCP DTM&H FRNZCOG 
FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

CHONG, ALENA YU-LENE MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

CHONG, CLEMENT HONG LEONG MB BS MRCS LRCP FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

CHOUDHURY, MOHAMMED ABDUL HOQUE MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

CHOUDHURY, SHYAMOLI DATTA MB BS FRCOG

M1961  F1980 Fellow Retired

CHOW, CARL MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1997 Member

CHOWDHURY, DIPANKAR MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHOWDHURY, DIPANKAR MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHOWDHURY, SHAHIN RAHMAN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

CHRONOPOULOU, ELPINIKI Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHRYSANTHOPOULOU, ELEFTHERIA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2019 Member

CICERO, SIMONA MD State Exam PhD MRCOG

M2009 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON CLACK, ALICE RUTH MB ChB BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

CLARK, AGNES MB ChB MRCOG

M1957 Member Retired

CLARKE, GEOFFREY CHARLES MAXWELL MB ChB FRCOG

M1963  F1982 Fellow Retired

CLARKE, PHILLIP BURNETT BARTON MB BS FRCS(Ed) MMSc.(Urogyn) 
FRACS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CLARKE, SONJI DELORAINE MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow

CLAUSSON, BRITT BA MD PhD MRCOG

M2012 Member

CLEMENT, ANDREW MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1995 Fellow Retired

CLEMENTS, ROGER VARLEY MA BM BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CLIFFORD, KATY ANNE MA MB BChir MD MRCOG

M1991 Member

CLINCH, JAMES ANDREW DANIEL MD FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

CLOKE, BRIANNA TRACY MB BS MA PhD MRCOG

M2011 Member

COCHRANE, RUTH MARGARET MB BCh DA MD FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow

COCKELL, ANNA PATRICIA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

COELHO, PHILOMENA MARIE THERESA MB ChB FRCS(C) MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

COLTART, TIMOTHY MCCALLUM MA MB BChir PhD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

COOK, VICTORIA ANN MILLS MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

COOPER, NATALIE ANN MACKINNON MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

CORNISH, EMILY FRANCES BM BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

COROYANNAKIS, CHRISTINA VASSILIKI MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON CORR, DAVID ARTHUR PATRICK MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

CORSON, PHILIPPA JANE MARION MB BS BA(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

CORTES, EDUARDO LMS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

COSTELLO, ANTHONY FRCOG

F2018 Fellow ad eundem

COTZIAS, CHRISTINA SOPHIA BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

COX, PATRICIA ROSA NATACCI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

COX, PATRICIA ROSA NATACCI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CRICHTON, ERIC DERK MB ChB FRCS DPhil FRCOG

M1950  F1959 Fellow Retired

CROWE, SUSANNA EMMA BMedSci BM BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

CUFFE, ROBERT COLIN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

CUNNINGHAM, MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

CURRIE, IAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2006 Fellow

CURRIN SALTER, LAURA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CUTNER, ALFRED SIMON MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

D, AMIRTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D/O K SEKAR, HASHVINIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DA SILVA, ANA SOFIA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DALAL, ROSHAN RUSI MB BS MRCOG

M1963 Member Retired

DALI, SANU MAIYAN MD MBBS FICS FICMCH FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

DAMODARAM, MELLISA SHARMINI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2015 Member

DANESH-HAERI, ANTHONY AHMED CYRUS MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

DANOU-SARSAM, LAYLA SHAYA MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F2000 Fellow Retired

DAS, ISHITA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

DAS, MAUSUMI MD MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

DAS, SABRINA LIANG-AI MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

DAS, SHARMISTHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

DAS, VINU KRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DAS, VINU KRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DASMAHAPATRA, PRITHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member

DATTA, SATYENDRA NATH MB BS DGO FICS FRCOG

M1980  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

DATTA, SHREELATA TANULA MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2009 Member

DAVE, VIJAY RAMASHANKER MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

DAVID, ANNA LOUISE MARIE MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

DAVIES, ANTHONY MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

DAVIES, MELANIE CLARE MA MB BS MRCP FRCOG

M1986  F2005 Fellow

DAVIES, SALLY CLAIRE DBE MB FMedSci FRCOG

F2013 Fellow honoris causa

DAVIS, COLIN JOHN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

DAVIS, MICHAEL MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

DAWLATLY, BASHIER ELYAS MB BS MGO FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON DAY, ANDREA CHRISTINE Medico Cirujano MRCOG

M2015 Member

DAY, LOUISE TINA MA MB BS MRCP MRCPCH MRCOG

D1996  M1999 Member

DE SILVA, PINNADUWAGE ARIYARATNE OBE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCS
(Glas) FCOG(SL) MFFP FRCP(Lon) FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

DE SOUZA, ROMOLA AMELIA MB BS MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

DE SWIET, MICHAEL MD FRCP FRCOG

F1992 Fellow ad eundem

DE, NIHAR RANJAN MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DEANS, CHARLOTTE LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

DEAR, JOANNA MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

DEB, ANJALI MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1997 Fellow Retired

DEEPA BALACHANDRAN NAIR, MB BS DGO MS MRCOG

M2009 Member

DEEPA, JANGA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

DEGUARA, CHRISTINE MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

DEIDRICH, KLAUS HERMANN ROLF FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

DENHAM, MATTHEW DANIEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

DENNES, WILLIAM JAMES BENEDICT MB BS PhD FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

DEO, NANDITA DIVAKAR MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

DERWIG, IRIS ESTHER BSc BM BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

DESHPANDE, DEEPIKA SATYAJIT MB BS DNB DGO FCPS MRCOG

M2010 Member

DEUTSCH, LEAH REBECCA BMBS LLB MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON DEVADASON, EBENEZER MADURAM MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) 
MRCOG

M1935 Member Retired

DHALL, SUDHA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

DHAMI, JASVEEN KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

DHANJAL, MANDISH KAUR Bsc MB BS MRCP FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

DHARMARAJAH, KUHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

DHARMASENA, DHANUSON MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DHILLON, ISHRAT KHANUM MB BS DCH MRCOG

D1998  M1998 Member Outside O&G

DICZFALUSY, EGON R MD PhD FRCOG

F1986 Fellow ad eundem Retired

DING, JING JANE BM BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

DING, JING JANE BM BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

DISU, AKANNI STEWART MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

DIXON, JILL ELIZABETH BSc MB BS DCH MD(London) FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow Retired

DIXON, NICK STEPHEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

DJAHANBAKHCH, OVRANG MD M.Phil FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow

DJAPARDY, VERONICA DEWI BA BM BCh MRCOG

M2007 Member

DOMONEY, CLAUDINE LISA MB BChir MRCOG

M2001 Member

DONCHEVA, PETYA STOYANOVA State Exam Med MRCOG

M2013 Member

DONGOL, HIRA DEVI MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

DOOLABH, BHARAT KOOVERJI MAKAN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON DORMAN, EDGAR KENNEDY MA MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

D1988  M1994  F2016 Fellow

DOS SANTOS, FRANCOIS SOUSA Lic Med MRCOG

M2021 Member

DOUFEKAS, KONSTANTINOS MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

DRYMIOTOU, STEFANIA BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

D'SOUZA, RACHEL ELISABETH MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

DU, RUOXING MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DUFFY, SHANE PATRICK MB BS DTM+H MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

DUNCAN, KEITH ROBERT MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

DURAI, SHIVANI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member Outside O&G

DUTT, TREVOR PETER MRCS LRCP MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow Retired

DUTTA, NIRENDRA NATH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1967  F1989 Fellow Retired

EAGLES, NATASHA LIANE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

EBEN, FRIEDERICKE State Exam Med FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Retired

ECONOMIDES, DEMETRIOS LEONIDAS MB BS MD FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

EDMONDS, DOUGLAS KEITH MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

EDWARDS, DIANA MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1958  F1975 Fellow Retired

EKECHI, CHRISTINE MB BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2010 Member

EL AGAMY, AHMED ADEL ABDEL MAGUID AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

EL GHANIMI, AFAF MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

EL REFAEY, HAZEM AHMED MB BCh MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1990 Member

EL SHAMY, TAREK TAWFIK MOHAMMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

ELASHRY, ARWA MAHMOUD AHMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2007 Member

ELBARBARY, NOURAN MOHAMMED ADEL ABDELHAMID MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2019 Member

ELGHERIANY, AHMED SALAH MOHAMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ELHAG, ALI ELHAG MOHAMED MB BS MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

ELHASSAN, HIBA MOHAMED OSMAN MB BS BsC Hons MRCOG

M2016 Member

ELIAS, JULIAN ALBERT MRCS LRCP MFFP FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

ELLIOTT, BRIAN CARVOLTH MB BS FRACGP FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

ELLIOTT, JENNIFER RUTH MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ELLIOTT, PETER MERVYN AM MB BS FRANZCOG FAOFOG Hon.FACOG 
Hon.FCOG(SL) FRCOG

M1959  F1970 Fellow Retired

ELLIS, HAROLD CBE DM MCh FRCS FRCOG

F1987 Fellow ad eundem Retired

EL-NEIL, SOHIER MB ChB BSc PhD FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

ELORBANY, SAMAR MOHAMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

EL-RAFEY, MOHAMED KAMEL SAID MB ChB DGO MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

ELRAYES, MOHAMED TALAAT EBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

ELRAYES, MOHAMED TALAAT EBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

ELSEHIMY, MAHMOUD MOHAMED ABDELMAKSOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ELSHIRIF, AWATUF ELSAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2005 Member

ELSTUB, JAMES MD BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1952 Member Retired

EL-TARANISSI, MOHAMED ABDEL FATTAH ABDEL AZIZ MB BCh FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

ELTIGANI, SEIFELDAWALA MOHAMED ELTOM MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

EMOHARE, LAWRENCE IWEBUKE MB BS FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

ENECHUKWU, EMEKA EMMANUEL MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

ERSKINE, KATRINA JANE MD MRCP MRCOG

M1987 Member

ERSKINE, MAY KHIN MB BS MSc OG FFSRH FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

ESKANDER, ADEL AZIZ MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1997 Fellow

ESSIEN , DIANA IQUO MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

EVANS, FRANCES ALEXANDRA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

EVENHOUSE, GWENYTH MB BS FACOG MRCOG

M1966 Member 35 Year Rule

FAGAN, PAULA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

FAGBOHUNGBE, OLAWALE AKINPELU MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

FAHMY, NISREEN MB BCHIR MRCOG

M2021 Member

FAJEMBOLA, ADEWOLE OLUSEGUN HUBERT MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

FALCON, AJILADY SAVITHRI MB BS DGO FRCS MRCOG

M1960 Member Retired

FARRAR, HELEN ELIZABETH MB BS FRCOG

M1951  F1974 Fellow Retired

FARREN, JESSICA ALICE MB BS MA MRCOG

M2014 Member

FARTHING, ALAN JOHN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

FATHULLA, BADENAN IBRAHEEM MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON FATNANI, DEVI THARUMAL MB BS D(Obst) MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

FERGUSON, RUSSELL NORMAN ROXBURGH MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

FERHA SAEED, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

FERNANDO, HENLEY LLOYD MB BS MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

FERNANDO, RUWAN JANAKA MB BS MS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

FIAMANYA, WILLIAM KUDJOE MD FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

FIOLNA, MAGDALENA Lekarz MRCOG

M2021 Member

FIRKET, CORINNE LUCIENNE CLAIRE MD MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

FLEMING, DIANA CLAIRE MB ChB MD DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

FLEMMING, RHONDA CLOTHILDA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

FLINT, RICHARD ANTHONY MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

FLYNN, VINCENT THOMAS MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

FOLEY, CHLOE MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

FOO, XULIN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

FORMAN, ROBERT GRAHAM MD FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

FORSTER, GRETA ELIZABETH MB ChB Dip.Ven FRCP FFRSH FFLM 
FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

FRANK, JOACHIM ROELOF MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

FRANKS, STEPHEN MB BS MD FRCP FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

FRASER, ALASDAIR CAMPBELL MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1960  F1972 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON FRASER, IAN STEWART AO MD BSc MB ChB FRACOG CREI FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

FRASER, WILLIAM ALEXANDER MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

FREEMAN, AMY MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

FREEMAN-WANG, THERESA BERNADETTE REGINA MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

FRICK, ALEXANDER PARKER MD BA MRCOG

M2017 Member

FULLER, JOANNA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

FULTON, ALICE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

FUSI, LUCA MD FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow

FYNES, MICHELLE MARIA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1996 Member

GAFSON, IRENE CLARA 2:1 BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

GAIKWAD, NAMRATA SURYAKANT MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GALAZIS, NICOLAS BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GANESH, BHARATH MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2010 Member

GANGOPADHYAY, RAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

GARBER, SEBASTIAN ADENRELE BM BCh MRCOG

M1990 Member Outside O&G

GARDNER, ROSEMARY LESLEY MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

GARG, NEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

GASSAMA, ALHAJI SHEKU DEEN MB ChB FWACS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

GAUGHRAN, JONATHAN BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

GEET GOURIKUMAR, SARODEY MB BS Ms DNB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2013 Member

GENTRY, CHARITY CHERYL MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

GEORGE, SAMUEL MUSA MB BCh BSc FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

GEORGIOU, DIMITRA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2016 Member

GHAEM-MAGHAMI HAZAVEH, SADAF MB BS London FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

GHATAK, SUNIT KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1990 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, CHITRALEKHA MB BS DGO MO FRCOG

M1971  F1990 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, MADHUSREE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GHOSH, MANJU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, SAROJ KUMAR MB BS LM DGO FRCOG

M1963  F1980 Fellow Retired

GHUI, ROSLYN YI XIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GIANAROLI, LUCA MD FRCOG

F2014 Fellow ad eundem

GIBB, DONALD MCKENZIE FOTHERINGHAM BSc MB ChB MRCP MD 
MEWI FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

GIBBS, REBECCA ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

GILL, AJIT MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F2002 Fellow

GLASS, MARTIN ROBERT MB ChB MRCS LRCP MD FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GOELLER, ERROL ANDREW BSc MB BCh M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GOLARA, MANELI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

GOLLAND, IAN MORRIS BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

GOLOB, EDWARD CHRISTIAN JAMES MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2019 Member

GOMAA, ABO EL FETOH AHMED MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

GOODYEAR, GEMMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GOONETILLEKE, HABARAGAMU RALALALE JANAKA VASANTHA PEIRIS
 MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1998 Fellow Retired

GORDON, HARRY MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1963  F1975 Fellow Retired

GORDON, YEHUDI BORIS MB BCh FCOG(SA) MD FRCOG

M1971  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GORGY, AMIN FAWZY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

GORRY, ANWEN MB BS BSc MRCOG

D2006  M2011 Member

GOSWAMI, MOHAR MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

GOULD, DEBORAH ANN MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1995 Member

GOULD, GEORGINA MIEKE SALLY MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GRACE, JAN MAIRI BOYD BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2019 Fellow

GRAHAM, RADHA BA (Cantab) MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

GRAY, GABRIELLA MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

GREEN, ERIC NORMAN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1995 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GRENZ, ALFRED HENRY BA MD DABOG FACS MRCOG

M1948 Member Retired

GREWAL, KAREN MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

GRUDZINSKAS, JURGIS GEDIMINAS BSc MB BS MD FRACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1987 Fellow

GUDEX, ROBERT GRAHAM QSO MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1954  F1970 Fellow Retired

GUDI, ANIL ANANTA MB BS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1998  F2016 Fellow

GUHA, CHANDRANSU MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

GUHA, SONALI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

GUPTA, SHRUTI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GUTTERIDGE, CHRISTINE ROSEMARY MB BS MRCGP MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

HADAWI, HEND FADEL MB ChB MRCOG

D2013  M2017 Member

HADAWI, HEND FADEL MB ChB MRCOG

D2013  M2017 Member

HAIDER, ZARA JANE MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

HAJI, HAMIDA KHALID MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

HALE, RALPH WEBSTER MD FACOG FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

HALL, MEGAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HALOOB, ABDUL RAHIM KASSID MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow

HAMED ABDEL-AZEIM, MOHAMMAD FATHI MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow Retired

HAMEED, AISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

HAMID, ROSSUL ISMAIL ABDUL MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

HAMILTON, JUDITH ANNE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2000 Member

HAMILTON, PATRICIA ANNE BSc MBChB MRCP DRCOG FRCP FRCPCH 
FRCOG

F2006 Fellow ad eundem Retired

HAMILTON-FAIRLEY, DIANA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

HAMMAMI, AYMEN MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAMPTON, NAOMI RACHEL ELIZABETH BSc MB BS MFFP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1992  F2005 Fellow

HANIEF, HUMAIRA JAMAL MB BS FRCS MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

HANNAN, MOINA BSc MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow Retired

HARDIMAN, PAUL JAMES JEAN-PIERRE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow

HARDING, KATHERINE RUTH MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

HARDY, MADELEINE MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HARGREAVES, CORINNE ANNE MB ChB Dip.Ven DMS MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

HARIKRISHNAN, UNNIKRISHNAN Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of 
Surgery MRCOG

M2021 Member

HARPER, ELIZABETH MARY MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1950  F1989 Fellow Retired

HARRINGTON, KEVIN FRANCIS MB BCh MRCPI FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

HARRIS, MICHAEL BENJAMIN BA MB BChir MRCOG

M1962 Member Retired

HASPELS, ARY ANDRIES MD PhD FICS FNCOG FRCOG

F1984 Fellow ad eundem Retired

HASSAN, MOHAMED ASHRAF MAHMOUD HASSAN SAYED MD MB BCh 
MSc MRCOG

M2000 Member

HASSAN, RAZIA MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HASSANAIEN, MEDHAT MOHAMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2016 Fellow

HAVUTCU, ALI ERDINC Tip Doktoru MRCOG

D1998  M1998 Member Outside O&G

HEATH, OWEN MORTIMER MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

HEDLEY, CATHERINE ELEANOR MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HEFNI, MOHAMED ALI MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

HELMY, MOHAMAD ABDEL-HAMID MB BCh DGO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

HENDRICKS, CHARLES HENNING AB MD FRCOG

F1981 Fellow ad eundem Retired

HENSON, GAYE LESLEY MB BS DA MD FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow Retired

HEZELGRAVE, NATASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HICKEY, MARY URSULA MB BS MRCOG

M1974 Member Outside O&G

HIGGINS, JOAN D.B.E BA(Hons) Diploma in Social Administration PhD 
FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

HIGHAM, JENNIFER MARY MB BS MD FFFP MD FHEA FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

HILL, ROBYN MARTHA CHARLOTTE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HILLMAN, SARA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

HIRSCH, PETER JOSEPH MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HOCKEY, JOANNE SUSAN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

HOGG, MATTHEW JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

HOLLAMBY, SUZANNE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

HOLLAND, TOM KIERAN MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

HOLLINGWORTH, ANTONY ARTHUR MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MBA PhD FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

HOLLOWAY, DEBRA RGN FRCOG

F2016 Fellow honoris causa

HOMBURG, ROY MB BS FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

HOOI, ALEX YU SING MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Outside O&G

HOOPER, ANITA MARIA MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

HOOPER, ANTHONY AUGUSTUS MA MB BChir FRCS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1966 Member Retired

HORNER, ETIENNE MRCOG

M2009 Member

HOSNI ABD ELHAMID HOSNI, MOHAMED MAGED REFAT MB BCh MSc MD 
MRCOG

M2009 Member

HOWARD, RICHARD JOHN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1990  F2008 Fellow

HOWELL, ALICE RUTH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HUDA, MOHAMMED SHAMSUL MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

HUFF, KEREN ORLY BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HUGHES, PHILLIP FRANCIS MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

HUGHES, POLLY NICOLA MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2002 Member

HULME, EMILY SHEILA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUMPHRIES, ANNA MB BCh DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

HUNJAN, TIA KAUR MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HUNTER, DAVID JAMES SHAW MB ChB FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

HURRELL, ALICE ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HUSAIN ABBASBHAI CHERAWALA, MASUMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUSAIN, OLIVER ANTONY NASEEM MD FRC.Path FRCOG

F1980 Fellow ad eundem Retired

HUSSAIN, MUHAMMAD UMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

HUSSEY, THOMAS JAMES BM BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

IACOVOU, CHRISTOS BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

IATROPOULOU, AIKATERINI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2019 Member

IBETO, LINDA BM MRCOG

M2020 Member

IBRAHIM, KADRY ABDEL SATTAR MOHAMMED MB BCh DGO DS FRCS
(Ed) MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

IBRAHIM, SAMEH YOUSSEF ELEMAM YOUSSEF MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ILIODROMITI, STAMATINA G Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2011 Member

IMRIE, RACHEL ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

IND, THOMAS EDWARD JAMES MB BS DFFP MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

IRANI, GODAFREED SORAB MB BS MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

ISAAC, VIMALA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

ISKAROS, JOSEPH MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ISLAM, MELISSA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

ISLAM, RUMANA BM BS BmedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

ISLAM, TANVIR MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow Retired

ISMAIL, AHMED HUSSEIN AHMED FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow

ISMAIL, LAURA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

IZETT, MATTHEW LLOYD BM BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

IZUWAH-NJOKU, NGOZI FLORENCE MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

JABAK, SALMA MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

JACKSON, ANNE ELIZABETH MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

JACOBS, HOWARD SAUL MD FRCP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON F1992 Fellow ad eundem

JACOBS, IAN JEFFREY BA MA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

JACOBSON, URIAH MB ChB FRCS MRCOG

M1960 Member 35 Year Rule

JAIN, ASHA LATA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

JAIN, SILKY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAMES, CATHERINE ELIZABETH MB ChB FFFLM FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

JASPAL, RAJ-KAMAEL MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

JAUNIAUX, ERIC RENE MAURICE MD PhD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

JAYADEV, NANJAPPA MB BS LMSSA FRCOG

M1969  F1988 Fellow Retired

JAYASINGHE, HETTIAKANDAGE NEWTON NONIS MB BS FRCS(Ed) 
MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

JELLEY, ROSANNE YVONNE MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

JESNER, ORA SHULAMIT MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

JEYANTHAN, KANNAPPAR MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

JEYARAJAH, ARJUN RAVINDRAN MA MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

JINDAL, SITA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

JOHNS, JEMMA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

JOHNSON, ANTOINETTE CELIA MB ChB BSc(Hons) FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

JOHNSON, EDWARD BM BS(Hons) BMedSci(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

JOHNSON, MARK RICHARD MB BS PhD MRCP MRCOG

M1996 Member

JOHNSTONE AYLIFFE, CARINA PEI MB BS BSc MRCS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2014 Member

JONES, BRYONY ANNE SPENCER MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2008 Member

JONES, MARGARET ROSALEEN MB BS MRCOG

M1971 Member 35 Year Rule

JOY, CATHERINE BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

JURKOVIC, DAVOR MD PhD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

KALE, BHASKARA SADASIVA RAO MB BS MD DGo Dip.N.B DFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

KALIDINDI, MADHAVI MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

KALSHEKER, MOHIDIN SHEIK HOOSAIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

KAMAL, NAILA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2016 Fellow

KAMAL, RUKHSANA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Fellow Elect

KAMDAR, NIRMALA HASMUKH MB BS DGO FICS FRCOG

M1962  F1981 Fellow Retired

KAMETAS, NICHOLAS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

KAPOOR, SWENA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KAPOOR, SWENA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KAPUR, SHIKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KAPUR, SUDARSHAN MB BS MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

KARAPANOS, IOANNIS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2019 Member

KARIM, FAISAL MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KARNICKI, JADWIGA MB ChB FRCOG

M1945  F1959 Fellow Retired

KAROSHI, MAHANTESH ANAND MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2021 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON KASRAWI, RIAD AHMED ALI MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KASSIM, OMAR ABDELAZIZ MB BCh LM DGO FWACS FICS FRAMI FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

KAUPP-ROBERTS, SEBASTIAN BM BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAUR, ANUPREET MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAUR, HARLEEN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

KAY, SOPHIE ELEANOR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAYANI, MONIRA MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F2003 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KAZI, AYISHA S MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

KEDAR, LOPA MB BS FACOG MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

KELLEHER, CORNELIUS JOHN MB BS BSc MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

KEMP, ANNABEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

KHALAF, AKOUB ABDULLAH MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

KHALED, GHADEER GABER AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHALED, MOHAMMED ABBAS MB BS LMSSA PhD FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

KHALID, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

KHALIL, ASMA AHMED ABD ALLAH MB BCh FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

KHALIL, MOHAMED HAYTHAM AHMADEIN BAHEI EL DIN MB BCh MSc 
MRCOG

M1997 Member

KHAN, ANWAR JAMAL JAN MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

KHAN, ASHFAQ MAHMOOD MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON KHAN, GULSHANARA MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

KHAN, LAKSHMI MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

KHAN, NEVEEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

KHAN, REHAN UDDIN BSc MBBS MRCOG

M2000 Member

KHAN, YASIN BEGUM MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

M1965 Member Retired

KHANJANI, SHIRIN MD PhD MRCOG

M2014 Member

KHATUN, SADEQUA MB BS DGO MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1999 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KHOO, CHARITY LOIS KOOI-OON MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

KHULLAR, VIKRAM BSc MB BS AKC MD FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow

KILLICOAT, KATHRYN MARIE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KILVERT, GORDON THOMAS MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

KING, ELSA MARY MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

KINGHORN, ISLEAN RHODA BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KINLEY, SYBIL VERA MB BS FAGO FRACOG FRCOG

M1958  F1981 Fellow Retired

KIRK, EMMA JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

KIRKWOOD, SAMANTHA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KOHLER-BOUREQ, CHOROUK Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

KOKKA, FANI Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

KOLOMAINEN, DESIREE FLEUR BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

KONIMAN, WIECE MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2012 Member

KOOMSON, MATTHEW KOFI MB ChB MPH MRCOG

M2003 Member

KOPEIKA, YULIYA EVGEYVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2010 Fellow Elect

KOUMIS, ANDREA NATALIE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOUNTOURIS, EMMANOUIL G Ptychion Iatrikes MRCOG

M2016 Member

KOUTIKWAR, PALLAVI PRABHAKARRAO MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KRISHNAN SEETHAPATHY, SOUNDARIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

KROPIWNICKA, ZOFIA Lekarz MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

KRUEGER, DAGMAR State Exam Med MRCOG

M2013 Member

KRUGER, JOHAN BSc LRCP LRCS LRFPS MRCOG

M1943 Member Retired

KUBBA, KAIS MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCS.G CABOG FRCOG

F1987 Fellow ad eundem

KUBBA, TAMARA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KULKARNI, ASHWINI ACHYUT MB BS MD MRCOG

M2001 Member

KUMAR, VANITHA SELVA MB BS MRCOG

M2008  F2021 Member

KUNDE, DATTAKUMAR PANDHARINATH MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

KUNDU, ARABINDA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

KUPELIAN, ANTHONY SARKIS MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

KUPONIYI, OLAYEMI OLADELE MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

KWOK, MAN HO MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

KYEI-MENSAH, AMMA ADWIBI ANIMA MA MB BS MRCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON KYRGIOU, MARIA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2009 Member

LACK, NICOLA SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

LAGUDA, SHOAIB IBIYINKA MD FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

LAKSHMI, VENKATRAMAN SITA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

LALL, PREMA MB BS PhD DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

LAM, SARAH-JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

LARKING, JOHN CAMPBELL MB ChB FRACOG MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

LAVAN ISWARAN, SUBRAHMANYAM MB BS AM FICS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LAVERICK, BETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

LAW, PENELOPE ANNE MB BS BA MRCOG

M2006 Member

LAWAL, SAKA OLATUNJI MB BS FMCOG FWACS MRCGP DFFP MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

LAWIN-O'BRIEN, ANNA ROBERTA ELISABETH State Exam Med MD DFFP 
MRCOG

M2009 Member

LAWRENCE, TAMICA DANIELLE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAWRENCE, TAMICA DANIELLE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAWTON, FRANK GRANGE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

LE BAS, ABIGAIL LOUISE BM BCh BA(Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

LEAN, TYE HIN MB BS FRCS(G) FRACS FRCOG

M1959  F1965 Fellow Retired

LEARNER, HAZEL ISABELLA BM MRCOG

M2014 Member

LEBBE, MOHAMED MAIMOON MOHAMED MB BS MRCOG

M1963 Member Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON LEES, CHRISTOPH CHRISTOPHER MB BS BSc MD FRCOG

M1996  F2018 Fellow

LEGIT, CHRISTINA MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

LEIGH, M A M S Solicitor of the Supreme Court FRCPCH (Hon) FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

LEITCH, CRAIG RAMSAY BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2010 Fellow Retired

LEMMON, BERNADETTE BM BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

LETCHWORTH, PHILIPPA MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

LETSKY, ELIZABETH ALIN MB BS FRCPath FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

LEWIN, SILVIA CELESTE MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1949 Member Retired

LEWIS, GEORGE ARCHIBALD MD LMCC FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1951  F1974 Fellow Retired

LEWIS, GWYNETH HELEN MB BS MSc MRCGP FFPHM FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

LIEBERMAN, GIDON BSc MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2002 Member

LIM, MENG AUN MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

LIOU, NATASHA SOONG-YING MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LLAHI-CAMP, JOSEP MARIA LMS Autonoma Barcelona MRCOG

M2000 Member

LLOYD, JILLIAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

LLOYD, URSULA ELIZABETH MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

LODHI, WASEEM AHMED MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

LODHIA, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LOKUGAMAGE, AMALI UPULMINI MB ChB BSc MSc MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

LONGO, LAWRENCE DANIEL MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON F1994 Fellow ad eundem Retired

LOWER, ADRIAN MICHAEL B.Med.Sci BM BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

LYONS, JOSEPHINE DEIRDRE MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

LYONS, RACHEL ANN BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

MACDONALD, MARTIN RUSSELL MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1988 Member

MACDONALD, NICOLA DAWN MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

MACINTOSH, MARY CHRISTINA MUNRO MA MB ChB FRCOG

M1985  F2006 Fellow Retired

MACLARAN, KATHERINE ALIX MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MACLEOD, CELIA DOUGLAS MA MB BChir DA FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

MACQUEEN, KATHARINE RUTH ANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MACSWAN, RUTH MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MADAN, SANTOSH KUMARI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

MADHVANI, KRUPA MB BS BSc(Hons) DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

MADILL, BERNA JEAN MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

MAGEE, CATHERINE JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

MAGOS, ADAM LASZLO BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

MAGRO, MICHAEL ROY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MAHADEVAN, NEILA MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2016 Fellow Retired

MAHENDRAN, THANUYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAHFOUZ, ABDEL RAHMAN HASSAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON MAITI, HARISADHAN MB BS DGO Dip.Ven. FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

MAJEED, GULNAZ SYED MB BS BSc MRCPI MD FRCOG

M1995  F2020 Fellow

MAJID, JANKI DEVI MB MRCOG

M1952 Member Retired

MAJUMDAR, RADHA NARAVAN MB BS MRCOG

M1958 Member Retired

MAKANJI, HASMUKHRAI HARJIVANDAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1998 Fellow Retired

MAKGOBA, MAHLATSE BM MRCOG

M2013 Member

MAKOS, KAZIMIERZ ANTONI MD MRCOG

M1951 Member Retired

MALAMAS, FOTODOTIS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2016 Member

MALIK, SHAMEEN MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MALIK, SHAZIA MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

MANCHANDA, RANJIT MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

MANDAL, ANIL KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

MANGAT, BHUPINDER SINGH MB BS LMSSA FRCOG

M1974  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

MANNING, EVERARD ALEXANDER DERMOT NIALL BERESFORD MB BS 
FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

MANSFIELD, HUGH NAYLOR MD FRCOG

M1949  F1962 Fellow Retired

MANTRALI, IFIGENIA VASSILIS MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MANZOOR, AEMAN ANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAPLETHORPE, RICHARD PETER BSc.Med.Sci MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

MARCUS, DIANA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON MARCUS, NISRIN KAMAL MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

MARIC, TANYA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

MARMOT, MICHAEL GIDEON KT MBBS MPD PHD FRCP FRCOG

F2015 Fellow honoris causa

MARSH, MICHAEL STEPHEN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1988  F2008 Fellow

MARWOOD, ROGER PAUL MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

MASCARENHAS, LAWRENCE JOSLIN MD MRCOG

M1991 Member

MASON, WILLIAM PETER MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow

MASSIL, HELEN YVONNE MB ChB MFFP FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

MASTERS, TRACEY ANNE MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

MATTHEWS, GILLIAN GIBSON BA MB BChir FFPHM FRCOG

M1958  F1984 Fellow Retired

MATTHEWS, SARA JACQUELINE MB BCh BAO MD MRCOG

M1996  F2005 Fellow Elect

MAVRELOS, DIMITRIOS BA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

MAVRIDES, HELEN (ELENI) MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

MAXWELL, DARRYL JOHN MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

MAYERS, KATE JESSICA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MCALPINE, DAVID BRUCE MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow

MCCANDLISH, RONA ELIZABETH MSc BA (Hons) RM RMN RGN FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

MCCARROLL, JAMES GUTHRIE MD CM LMCC FRCS(C) FACS FRCOG

M1949  F1963 Fellow Retired

MCCARTHY, ANDREW LAURENCE MB BCh MD MRCPI FRCOG

M1989  F2006 Fellow Retired

MCCARTHY, GERARD FRANCIS MB BCh BAO FRCS(C) MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1969 Member 35 Year Rule

MCCARTHY, KATHRYN HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

MCDOUGALL, ANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCEWAN, JOHN ALEXANDER MA MB BChir FRCGP MFFP FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

MCEWAN, MICHAEL IAN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MCGRATH, JOHN VINCENT MICHAEL LRCPI LRCSI LM FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MCINDOE, GERALD ANGUS JAMES BSc MB ChB FRCS PhD MRCOG

M1987 Member

MCMAHON, FRANCIS MICHAEL MB BS FRACOG DDU FRCOG

M1971  F1992 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MCMURRAY , REBECCA KATE SINDAL MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

MCPHEDRAN, EDWARD MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MCPHERSON, STEPHEN MB ChB FRACOG MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

MCVEIGH, JOSEPH ENDA MB BCh BAO MPhil FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

MCWILLIAMS, ROYUSSELL MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

MEARS, ALISON MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

MEHRA, GAUTAM MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MEHTA ANKU ASHOK, MB BS DGO MD DNB MRCOG

M2009 Member

MEHTA, MRINALINI HEMCHANDRA MB BS DO MC.Ophth MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

MEHTA, NISHITA AJAY MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MELKONIAN, FEIROOZ SINBAT BEDROS MB ChB MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

MELLON, CLAIRE FRANCES MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON MELLOWS, HEATHER JEAN OBE MB BS MRCS LRCP FFPP FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

MEMBER, RCOG MRCOG

 Member

MEMTSA, MARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MENON, USHA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

MIAN, IQBAL RASHEED MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow Retired

MILLER, MARION CONWAY MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1956  F1969 Fellow Retired

MILLS, ANGELA MARGARET MA BM BCh MFPHM FRIPHF FFP FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

MINCHIN, ALAN JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

MIRZA, ENAYA SHAFAQ MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

MIRZA, MEHREEN MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

MISKRY, TARIQ SIMON MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

MISSAKIAN, SETA KHATCHICK MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

MISTRY, VIKASH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MITCHELL-JONES, NICOLA GAIL MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

MITRA, ANITA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MITRA, TANENDRA NATH MB BS FRCOG

M1960  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MITTAL, MONICA BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOATTI, ZOE BM BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MODARRES-MOFFETT, MARYAM MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

MODDER, JOANNA VALENTINA JEANNE MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1995 Member

MODELL, CLARE BERNADETTE MA PhD MB BChir FRCP FRCPath FRCOG

F1994 Fellow ad eundem Retired

MODESTINI, CARLOTTA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

MOHAMED FARAG IBRAHIM, SHEREEN SOBH MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

MOHAMED SAAD, RASHA MOHAMED ALY MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

MOHAMMED, MARIYA MB BCh MSc DRCOG MRCOG

D1999  M2005 Member

MOHAN, SHRUTI MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

MOHD IDZHAM, IRISHAH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MOHI-U-DIN, HENNA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOHSINI, SHAHEEN MB BS Allahabad MS FRCOG

M2003  F2021 Fellow

MOLLISON, PATRICK LOUDON CBE FRS, MD FRCP FRCPath FRCOG

F1980 Fellow ad eundem

MOLYKUTTY, THEKKENEDUMPLACAL MB BS MD DGO DObst FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

MOORE, GUDRUN ELISABETH BA PhD FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

MOORE, JESSICA MARY MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

MOORE, MAJORIE CHRISTINE BREMNER MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1954  F1983 Fellow Retired

MOORE, MISHA MB ChB BSc MPH MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOORE, PETER JOHN MB BCh FCOG(SA) BScPharm FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

MOORE, ROBERT CLIVE MB BS FRCS MRCGP MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

MOOY, MICHELLE STEPHANIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

MORAKINYO, ELIZABETH OLUYEMISI MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2021 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON MORCOS, MICHAEL YOUSSEF MB BCh FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

MORGAN, HEULWEN MB BCh FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

MORGAN, JOYCE BSc MD DA FRCOG

M1935  F1950 Fellow Retired

MORGAN, SINEAD RACHEL OYE ELIZABETH MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

MORIN, AMELIE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MORJE, MRIDULA DILIP MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MORRIS, NICHOLAS HUMPHREY MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2007 Fellow

MORTON, KAREN ELIZABETH MA MB BChir MRCP FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

MORTON, SUZANNA CLARA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOULD, TIMOTHY ANDREW JAMES MA DM MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

MUFTI, NADA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MUKHOPADHYAY, DEBJANI MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

MUKRI, FAIZAH ABDUL SATTAR MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Fellow Elect

MULLICK, SWADESH MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1990 Fellow Retired

MULLINS, EDWARD WILLIAM SAMUEL BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

MUNDY, ALISON JANE MB BS MD MRCOG

M1988 Member Outside O&G

MUNRO, KERRY JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MURPHY, HARRY MICHAEL MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCSI FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

MURPHY, KARL WILLIAM MB BCh MD FRCPI DCH FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

MURUGESU, SUGHASHINI MB BChir MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2021 Member

MUSTAPHA, ADELAJA YAHYA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

MYLREA-FOLEY, BRONACHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

NADIA AHMED IBRAHIM, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

NAFTALIN, JOEL GIDEON MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

NAFTALIN, NICHOLAS JONATHAN OBE MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

NAGASUBRAMANIAN, GEETHA MBE MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F2011 Fellow Retired

NAGASWAMI, RANJANI MB BS MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

NAIK, ADITI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAIR, ROOPA RAVINDRANATHAN MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

NAIR, SHAILAJA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

NAIR, VINITA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

NANDA, SURABHI MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

NANDI, ANUPA MB BS MD DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

NAQUIB, QUAZI SELINA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NARGUND, GEETA VINOD MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

NARVEKAR, NITISH NAMDEO MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2013 Fellow

NASR, REZA MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

NATH, ARUNA MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1987 Fellow Retired

NATH, RAHUL MB BCh BSc(Hons) MD FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON NATHAN, HANNAH LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

NAVANI, ROOPA BSc MB BS DFFP FRCOG

D2004  M2008  F2021 Fellow

NAVARATNARAJAH, RAMASAN MB BChBAO DEEP FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

NAWAL D/O MOHAMMAD DAYOUB, MD FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

NAWARE, ARUNA MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M2005 Member

NAYAR, BONILLA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

NAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER HARDY MB BCh FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

NEELA, SUNDARAM BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1964  F1985 Fellow Retired

NEGBENEBOR, JOHN ODIGIE MB BS MSc MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

NELSON-PIERCY, CATHERINE BA (Hons) MB BS MA MRCP FRCP FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

NEOPHYTOU, CHRISTINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NETTO, CLARE MANJU MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

NEUBERGER, JULIA BABETTE SARAH FRCOG

F2013 Fellow honoris causa

NG, CHUN YAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

NICHOL, ALISON CLAIRE PhD BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

NICHOLLS, RALINA Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

NICHOLLS, RALINA Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

NICOL, FRASER ALASDAIR MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

NICOLAIDES, KYPRIANOS HERODOTOU BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2012 Fellow

NICOPOULLOS, JAMES DEMETRI MARIOS MB BS BSc DFFP MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2007 Member

NIKOLAOU, DIMITRIOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

NIKOLOPOULOS KOSTIS, Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2018 Member

NIKOLOPOULOS KOSTIS, Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2018 Member

NIKOLOPOULOS, MANOLIS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2021 Member

NOORI, MUNA BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

NORMAN, STEPHEN GEORGE BSc PhD B.Med.Sci BM BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

NORMAN-TAYLOR, JULIAN QUENTIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

NSOFOR, BENJAMIN IFEANYICHUKWU MB ChB FICS FWACS FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

NUTTALL, IAN DOUGLAS MD FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

NWANDISON, MILLICENT MB BS BSc (Hon) MRCOG

M2010 Member

NYO NYO AYE, MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

OAK, MAKARAND KUMAR MB BS ChM MPH FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

OATES, MARGARET ROSE OBE MB chB FRCPsych FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

O'BRIEN, PATRICK JAMES MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ODEJINMI, FUNLAYO OLUKAYODE MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

O'DWYER, PATRICK DERMOT MB BS MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

OFILI-YEBOVI, DEDE MODUPE MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

OGAKWU, MICHAEL OBIOHA MB BS FWACS MFFP MRGCP MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

O'HENEY, JOSIE LOUISE MB BS BSc MRCP MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON OJHA, KAMAL NAIN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2016 Fellow

OJI, VICTOR MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

OKARO, CHUKWUEMEKA OBIANAGHA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2019 Fellow

O'KEEFFE, CIARA ANN BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

OKONJI, WILLIAM NGOZI JOSEPH MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

OKOSUN, ONOAGBE HENRY MB BS M.Med.Sci MRCOG

M1992 Member

OKUKENU, JOHN OKIKIOLA BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

OKWA, OMONIVIE OKWUKWE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

OLAITAN, ADEOLA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

OLIVER, REEBA SUSETHA MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

OLORUNSHOLA, ABIMBOLA BANDELE MB BS MBS MRCOG

M1995 Member

OLOWU, OLADIMEJI LATEEF MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

O'MALLEY, IOLA LLOYD TREVOR MB ChB MRCOG

M1946 Member Retired

ONWUDIWE, NNAEMEKA NWAKONOBI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ONWUDIWE, NNAEMEKA NWAKONOBI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

OON, VINCENT JIN HUAT MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

OPARA, ELEXIUS IHEANYI MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

OPARE, NANA YAA SEIWAA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

OPARE, NANA YAA SEIWAA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ORAM, DAVID HOWARD MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1977  F1990 Fellow

ORUMEN, PEGGY IYEMI MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

OSAKWE, OSAELOKE REUBEN MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

OSBORNE, JOHN LESLIE MB BS FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

O'SULLIVAN, JOHN CONOR MA BM BCh FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

OTENG-NTIM, EUGENE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

OTIGBAH, CHINEZE MARIA GRAZIA MB BS DCH MRCOG

M1992 Member

OWEN, ELIZABETH JANE MB BS MD MHPEd FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

OWORU, OMOWUMI MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

PACIFICO , KATHERINE SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

PAGE, NAOMI ANNE MB BCh BAO BMedSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

PAL, APARNA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

PALANIAPPAN, SELAMBARAM MB BS DCH MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

PALANIAPPAN, VENNILA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

PANAY, NICHOLAS MB BS BSc MFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2017 Fellow

PANCHMAL, HEMALATHA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1966  F1989 Fellow Retired

PANDEY, SURUCHI MB BS FRCOG

D2006  M2008  F2021 Fellow

PANDIAN, ZABEENA MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

PANDYA, PRANAV BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

PANNU, DEEPIKA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON PANNU, DEEPIKA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2017 Member

PANTER, KATERINE RUTH MA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

PAPAGEORGHIOU, ARIS THEODOSIS MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

PARAMANANTHAM, LESLIE VASANTHAKUMAR MB BS MS MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

PARANJOTHY, DODDANA GOUD MB BS DGO DTM FRCOG

M1950  F1971 Fellow Retired

PARIKH, BINDU PRAKASH MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1990  F2008 Fellow Retired

PARIKH, KAMAL JAYANTILAL MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1991 Fellow Retired

PARISAEI, MARYAM MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

PARKER, ELEANOR KATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PARKER, NINA ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PARSONS, JOHN HOWARD MB ChB DA FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

PASUPATHY, DHARMINTRA MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

PATEL, INDU FAKIRBHAI MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1988 Fellow Retired

PATEL, MITTAL MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

PATEL, ROSHNI RAMAN MB ChB MSc PhD FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

PATERSON, CATHERINE MARGARET MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

PATERSON-BROWN, SARA MA MB BCh FRCS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

PATHARE, SHAILA CHANDRAKANT MB BS DGO MD FFSRH DFP FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

PAUL, CAROLYN PATRICIA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON PAVITHRAN, DAMODARAN BSc MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed & Glas) FRCSI 
FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

PAWAR, SONA RAMESH MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

PEASLEY, RACHEL LAURA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

PECKHAM, CATHERINE STEVENSON MD FFPHM FRCP FRCPath FRCOG

F1994 Fellow ad eundem Retired

PEEBLES, DONALD MARK MA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

PENN, ZOE JILLIAN MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

PENNA, LEONIE KAY MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

PENNEY, DEBRA CAROL MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

PEPAS, LITHA PANAGIOTA BSc(Hons) MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

PEREGRINE, ELISABETH EUNICE MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

PEREIRA, ANGELA DA SILVA BATISTA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

PEREIRA, ETHEL MB BS FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1974 Fellow Retired

PERSAD, KRISHNA MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1976  F1997 Fellow Retired

PETERS, EVELYN MB BS DTM FRCOG

M1953  F1967 Fellow Retired

PETRAGLIA, FELICE FRCOG

F2010 Fellow ad eundem

PETROSELLINI, CHIARA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

PHELAN, LORNA KAREN B.Med.Sci BM BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

PHILLIPS, JAMES ANDREW SEBASTIAN BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

PIGEM RICART, ISABEL LMS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON PIKOVSKY, MARGARET MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

PILLAY, PALLANYVELU LRCPI LRCSI FRCOG

M1974  F1993 Fellow Retired

PINTO CORREIA, MARIA TATIANA CARVALHO MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PITTROF, RUDIGER ULRICH JOSEL State Exam Med MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

PLATTS, SOPHIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

POOLEY, ANDREW STUART MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

PORTEOUS, COLIN ROSS MB ChB FRCOG

M1961  F1975 Fellow Retired

POSTON, LUCILLA BSc PLD FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

POWELL, HAZEL MARIE IONA MBChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

POWER, JOANNA MA BM BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

PRAKASH, BIMAL MB BS MS FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

PRAMEELA, CHINTAPALLI MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

PRASAD, DEEPTI NAGENDRA BMBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PRASAD, SMRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PRASAD, SMRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PREMETIS, GRIGORIOS D Ptychio Iatrikes MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

PREST-SMITH, JONATHAN GEORGE MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PRETORIUS, JACK MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1970  F1993 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PRICE, JULIE BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

PRIDDY, ALVAN ROBERT ADRIAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

PRIGG, SIMON MICHAEL MALLET MD FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

PRIYANKA, SWETA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

PROTTI, OLIVIA MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

PURKAYASTHA, SHEELA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow

PUXON, CHRISTINE MARGARET QC MD ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1946  F1976 Fellow Retired

QUICKE, ELEANOR MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

QUILLIGAN, EDWARD JAMES MD FRCOG

F1987 Fellow ad eundem Retired

QUR, FEHMIDA GAYASUDDIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

QURESHI, MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FICS MRCOG

M1948 Member Retired

RACHNA, JYOTI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2004 Member

RADHAKRISHNAN, SHEILA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

RADZALI, SHAKIRAH MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAFAQAT, NOSHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

RAFI, RESHMA KAISER MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAGHEB, HEBA AHMED MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

RAGLAN, OLIVIA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

RAHIM, ASAD ABDUL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAHIM, ASAD ABDUL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAHMAN, RUMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON RAI, RAJENDRA SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

RAJAN, RITIKA M.B.B.S MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAJASINGAM, DAGHNI MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

RAMARAO, TARA MD FRCOG

M1956  F1976 Fellow Retired

RAMNARINE, STEPHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

RAMPHELE, MAMPHELA ALETTA MB ChB PhD FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

RAMSEY-MARCELLE, ZEUDI AILEEN MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2020 Fellow

RANA, SAAD MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

RANGASWAMY, ANITHA MUNIRANGAIAH MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

RAO, MANGALORE PREETHAM MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member

RAPERPORT, CLAUDIA JOANNE BMBS BMedSci MRCOG

M2016 Member

RASHEED, KHADEJA KARIM MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

RATHER, HENNA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

RATHOD KUNAL ASHOK, MB BS Ms DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAY CHAUDHURI, SABITA MB BS DGO FPA FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAYMAN, ASHLEY MB BCh FRCOG

M1965  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAZA, AMER MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

REDDY, NIVEDITA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

REGAN, LESLEY MD ACOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

REID, ANNETTE JULIE MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2011 Member

REID, WENDY MARGARET NEELY MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow Outside O&G

RELPH, SOPHIE ALEXANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

RENNIE, JANET MARY MB ChB MD MA FRCP FRCPCH FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

REYNOLDS, EDWARD OSMUND ROYLE CBE FRS, MD FRCP FRCPCH 
FMed Sci FRCOG

F1983 Fellow ad eundem Retired

RIAD, IMAN WASFI MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

RICHARDSON, ROBERT EDWARD BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2006 Fellow

RIDOUT, ALEXANDRA ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RIDYARD, BRIAN JAMES MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1968  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RIRIS, SOLON ALEXANDER MB BS BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2010 Member

RIVLIN, MICHEL ELIAS MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ROBBINS, TANYA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROBERTS, ANNE PATRICIA Chevalier(FR) MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, CHARLOTTE ELAINE MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ROBERTS, HUMPHREY RICHARD MEDWYN MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, LESLEY SUSAN AGNES MB BS (Hons) MRCOG

M2005 Member

ROBERTS, PETER TERREBLANCHE MB ChB M.Med FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

ROBINSON, CHRISTINE ANNE MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

ROBINSON, GILLIAN ELIZABETH MD FFFP FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow Retired

ROBINSON, MICHELE MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2017 Member

ROBINSON, MICHELE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

ROBINSON, TIMOTHY DUDLEY MB BS M.D FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

ROGERS, KANDA AMY NGUMOI MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

RONE, MELAT FEKADE BM BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROPER, JOANNA CLARE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROSALES, CARLOTA FERNANDA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

ROSE, GILLIAN LINDA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow

ROSENTHAL, ADAM NICHOLAS MB BS BSc(Hons) PhD FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

ROSEVEARE, MARTIN PETER BA MB BChir FRCOG

M1970  F1991 Fellow Retired

ROSS, CLAIRE HELENE MB BS BSc DFSRH AKC MRCOG

M2012 Member

ROSS, JACQUELINE AXFORD MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

ROUTLEDGE, JAMES HOLDEN BSc MD CM LMCC FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1950  F1962 Fellow Retired

ROY, BISWANATH MSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1967  F1983 Fellow Retired

ROY, SMRITI KANA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1966  F1990 Fellow Retired

ROYCHOUDHURY, MANIK MB BS DGO CFP FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RUBIN, LEON MD FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1954  F1968 Fellow Retired

RUSHWAN, HAMID MOHAMED EL AMIN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1971  F1983 Fellow Retired

RUSHWORTH, FRANCES HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

RUTTER, TIMOTHY MORTON BSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON RYMER, JANICE MARY MB ChB MD FRANZCOG FHEA FRCOG

M1987  F2005 Fellow

SAAB, WAEL RAJA MD BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

SABATINI, LUCA MD MRCOG

M2003 Member

SACHS, MARTIN MB BS MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

SADIQ, QURATULAIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SADOON, SADOON SAMI MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

SAGAR, SUSHILA DAYA MB BS MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

SAHA, ESHA MB BS MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

SAHA, NIRMAL CHANDRA MB BS DGO MD FICS FRCOG

M1980  F2000 Fellow Retired

SAJITHA, N MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2007 Member

SAJJAD, TAHERA MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCP&S MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

SALAMEH, NAJIB D N MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SALEH, MOHAMED IBRAHEEM ALI MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2002 Member

SALGAR, MADHURI NETAJI MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SALIM, ZAHID BSc MB BS MD DFFP MRCOG

M2005 Member

SALMA BIBI, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SALMAN, GHADA ALI MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

SALMAN, MONA SAAD MOGHAZY AHMED MB BCh MSc MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

SALMAN, SAMAR AHMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAMAAN, NADY MEKHAIEL MB BCh MSc FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

SAMARAGE, LALITH HIRAN MB BS MS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

SAMARASINGHE, LIONEL MB BS MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

SAMBANDAN, NIKOLA TAMARA MB BS MRCOG

 Member

SAMPSON, NANITA MB BS FFARCS DA FRCOG

M1965  F1987 Fellow Retired

SAMPSON, VICTORIA NAAJAH MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SAMUEL, MANNAMPALLIL ITTY MB BS MD MFFP DipGUM BSc FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow Outside O&G

SANAD, AHMED MOHAMED MOHAMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SANADAYA, ANITA MB,BS,MD,DNB MRCOG

M2002 Member

SANDLER, STANLEY WOOLF MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SANGAL, SHUBHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

SANGHI, ANITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow

SANGRITHI, MAHESH NATARAJ MB BS PhD MRCOG

M2010 Member

SANS, LYDIA JOSEPHINE MB BS MRCOG

M1965 Member Retired

SANU, GBEKELOLUWA OLALEYE MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

SANUSI, ZAINAB OYINKANSOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARA, PRIYANKA AMARJEET SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SARAGLI, DOROTHEA PTYCHIO IATRIKES MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARAVELOS, SOTIRIOS MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SARIDOGAN, ERTAN MD PhD FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON SASO, SRDJAN MB BS BSc MRCS PhD MRCOG

M2016 Member

SAVAGE, WENDY DIANE BA MB BCh MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

SAVANI, RAMESH KARSANDAS MB BS MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

SAVVIDOU, MAKRINA Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

SAWANT SHITAL SURESH, MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SAWDAYEE-AZAD, AKRAM MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

SAYASNEH, AHMAD MD ABOG FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

SAYED, KHASHIA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SCHAMROTH, AMELIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

SCHREINER, ANNETTE LUISE DMS MRCOG

M1989 Member

SCOTT, ELAINE MARGARET MB BS MD MSc FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

SEBIRE, NEIL JAMES MBBS BChSci MD FRCPath FRCOG

F2014 Fellow ad eundem

SEN, GAYATRY (SHEBA) MB BS MFPHM FRCOG

M1969  F1997 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SEN, SUSMITA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1998 Fellow Retired

SENANAYAKE, INDRANI PRAMILLA MB BS DTPH PhD FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

SENEVIRATNE, LAKSHMAN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow Retired

SENGUPTA, NANDITA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1972 Member 35 Year Rule

SENRA ESTRELA MELO, PEDRO JOAO Lic Med MRCOG

M2019 Member

SENVAR, NAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SESHADRI, SRIVIDYA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON D2003  M2009  F2021 Fellow

SETCHELL, MARCUS EDWARD KCVO FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

SETCHELL, THOMAS EDWARD BMedSci BM BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SETHI, KRISHNA MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F2000 Fellow Retired

SETTY, THULASI BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAFI, KHURSHID MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1974  F1999 Fellow Retired

SHAFIEI, AKRAM MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

SHAH, ALPA NARENDRABHAI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

SHAH, AMIT KANAIYALAL MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

SHAH, KHORSHED INDRA KUMAR MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

SHAH, NISHEL MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHAHIN, IBRAHIM MOHAMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

SHAKIR, FEVZI MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHANDALL, AHMED ABU-EL-FUTUH MB BCh MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1961  F1975 Fellow Retired

SHANGARIS, PANICOS MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHANGARIS, PANICOS MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHANMUGASUNDARAM, LAKSHMI MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

SHARAN, MUKTI MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

SHARIF, AMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SHARMA, MALINI ANURADHA BSc (Hons) MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON SHARMA, REKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SHEACH, LESLEY ANNABELLE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHEEHAN, GORDON RAYMOND BSc MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

SHEHATA, KAMAL IBRAHIM SHEHATA ISKANDER MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

SHENNAN, ANDREW HOSEASON OBE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

SHERRIFF, ELIZABETH ANN MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

SHIELDS, MICHAEL DAVID BSc MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

SHINDE, ADITI KISHORE MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHIRAZI, ALINA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHUNNAR, ABDUL RAHMAN KASEM MB BCh LM DGO FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

SIA JIA YU, JACQUELINE MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIAKPERE, OBUKOHWO MB ChB MBA MFPM MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

SIDDIQI, SHAFIA MB BS FRCOG

M1973  F1997 Fellow Retired

SIDDIQUE, DILRUBA BEGUM MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

SIDERIS, MICHAIL PTYCHIO IATRIKES MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIKAFI, DALIA MB BCh MRCOG

D2008  M2012 Member

SILVERSTONE, ANTHONY CHARLES MB ChB FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow

SIM, SELINA MEI YIN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SIM, SELINA MEI YIN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SIMAIKA, SAMIR MAHFOUZ MB BCh DGO DS FICS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1969  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SIMANOWITZ, MILTON DAVID MD FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

SIME, MICHAEL OWEN MB BS MRCS LRCP FSOGC FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

SIMMONS, RICHARD LEWIS LAURENCE MRCS LRCP MRCGP MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

SIMS, COLIN DAVID MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

SINGER, ALBERT MB BS DGO PhD DPhil FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SINGH, ANAND UJAGAR MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SINGH, DHARAM BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1965  F1988 Fellow Retired

SINGH, JYOTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SINGH, SHIPRA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

SINGHAL, TASNEEM MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

SINHA, ANITA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

SINHA, SUPARNA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SINNAYAH, PACKIALEDCHUMY MB BS MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

SIVAKUMAR, THAIMAN MB BS MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

SIVANANDAN, LEKSHMI MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

SIVARAJAH, KENGA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

SIVARAJAN, SHARMILA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SIVARAJASINGAM, SIVATHARJINI MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

SIVASAMBOO, RAMALINGAM MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1976 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON SMITH, ANNABEL PATRA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SMITH, ANTHONY ROSS BROADHURST BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

SOLANGON, SARAH ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SOOMRO, NAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SORNALINGAM, CHELLIAH MB BS MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

SOUTTER, WILLIAM PATRICK MD MSc FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

SOYEMI, ADEOYE OLAKUNLE MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1979  F2003 Fellow

SPARKS, RICHARD ALFRED MBE MB BCh Dip.Ven RSH FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

SPENCE-JONES, CLIVE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

SREENIVASA RAO, PAVAR MADHAVARAO (Lt Col RAMC) MB BS MD 
Dip.Ven DGO FRCOG

M1979  F2003 Fellow Retired

SRIKRISHNA, SUSHMA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

SRINIVASAN, DEEPA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SRIRANGALINGAM, SIVAGURUNATHAN MB BS Dip.Ven MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

SRITHARAN, BRINTHAJINI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SRIVASTAVA, MAYA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

STACEY, CAROLYN MARY MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

STACEY, LAURA CLAIRE BM BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

STALEY, HELEN BSc MB BS MRCS MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

STALEY, HELEN BSc MB BS MRCS MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON STANWELL-SMITH, ROSALIND ELAINE MB BCh MFPHM FRCOG

M1980  F2000 Fellow Retired

STARTSEVA, TATIANA Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

STASIOWSKA, EWA MARIA Lekarz FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

STEELE, STUART JAMES MB BChir FRCS FFSRH FRCOG

M1964  F1975 Fellow Retired

STEER, CHRISTOPHER VICTOR MD,MB,ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

STEINGOLD, ADAM PAUL JOSEPH MB ChB BMedSci MRCOG

M2011 Member

STEPHENSON, TERENCE Kt BSc DM FRCOG

F2015 Fellow honoris causa

STESHENKO, ALEXANDER Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

STEVENSON, THOMAS CHARLES MB ChB FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

STORY, LISA BM BCh BA PhD MRCOG

M2014 Member

STOTT, DANIEL RATCLIFFE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

STOTT, DANIEL RATCLIFFE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

STRADIOTTO, LISA CATHERINE MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

STRONG, SOPHIE MICHELLE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SUBRAMANIAM, ARAVIND MB BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

SUBRAMANIAN, DEVI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

SUBRAMANIAN, VENKATESH BM BS BMedSci DRCOG MRCOG

M2016 Member

SUBRAMANYAM, PISIPATI VARSHA MB BS FRCOG

M1973  F1993 Fellow Retired

SUFF, NATALIE JANE MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

SUGANTHI, DAMAL PATHANGI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M1974 Member Retired

SULTAN, ABDUL HAMEED MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

SUNDAR, SAIRA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

SURI, SANGEETA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2005 Member

SUTCLIFFE, ALASTAIR FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

SUTHERLAND, BRUCE MB BS DGO FRCS(Glas) FRACS FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1960  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SWAMI SELVARAJ, PRASHANTHI MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SWER, MICHELLE IADALIN MB BCh BSc BA BAO MRCOG

M2013 Member

SYEDA, KHAIRUNNISA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SYKES, LYNNE MB BS BSc PhD MRCOG

M2014 Member

TAHERI, SHABNAM MELODY FATIMA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

TAHMASEBI, FARSHAD MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

TAILOR, VISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAITHONGCHAI, ANNIKA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAKI, FATIMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

TAKLA, SAMIR SHAWKY MB BCh MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

TALWAR, GURSARAN PARSHAD MSc Docteur es Sciences FRCOG

F1993 Fellow ad eundem Retired

TAN, LINDA MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

TAN, NICHOLAS ENG-WHEY MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

TANEJA, JYOTI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2010 Member

TANG, LUVEON YU ON MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TANG, LUVEON YU ON MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAVENER, CHRISTINA ROSE MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

TAY, JASMINE WAN YING BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

TAYLOR, ALISON SANDRA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

TAYLOR, RUTH MB ChB FRCGP MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

TAYLOR-CLARKE, MARISA CHRISTINA BSc BM BCh PhD MRCOG

M2017 Member

TEOH, BENG HOE MB BS AM FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

TERZIDOU, VASILIKI MD Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2005 Member

THAKAR, BHARATI RANEE MD FRCOG

M1994  F2013 Fellow

THAKRAR, HAREN MAGANLAL MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

THAKRE, NISHA NATHU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THAKUR, VIDYA YATIN MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

THAMBAN, SUJATHA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

THAMPI, PREMILA SARALA MB BS DGO MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

THEODOROU, EFSTATHIOS GEORGE Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

THILAGANATHAN, BASKARAN BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

THOMAS, DAVID MICHAEL MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1971  F1990 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, JANE MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON THOMAS, KOKKAT KURUVILLA MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

THOMAS, TERRENCE DAVID MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1994 Fellow Retired

THOMSON, PETER GORDON BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

THORNTON, JENNIFER MARY MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

THORNTON, STEVEN DM FRCOG

M1989  F2005 Fellow

THORPE-BEESTON, JOHN GUY MA MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

TIWARI, MANSI MB BS DNB (OBGYN) MRCOG MRCOG

M2017 Member

TIWARI, MANSI MB BS DNB (OBGYN) MRCOG MRCOG

M2017 Member

TO, MEEKAI STEPHANIE BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2002 Member

TOAL, MATTHEW JAMES THOMAS MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

TOLBA, MAHMOUD ABD-ALLAH MB BCh MRCOG

M1993 Member

TOUQMATCHI, DANA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

TOVEY, LUCAS ALFRED DERRICK MD FRCPath FRCOG

F1989 Fellow ad eundem Retired

TOWERS, SARAH MARGARET MB BS BA MRCOG

M2014 Member

TROMANS, PHILIP MARCEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

TSANG, JACQUELINE CHIU KI BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TSANG, WING KEUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Outside O&G

TSE, DAVID TIT KIN MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

TSILIGIANNIS, SOPHIA EYRES MB BS B.Med.Sci(Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

TSOI, ELLY Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2006  F2018 Fellow

TUCK, SUSAN MARGARET MD ChB MRCGP DCH FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Retired

TUNKEL, SARAH ALISA MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

TURAN , OZLEM MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TURNBERG, LESLIE ARNOLD KBE MD FRCP FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

UCHIL, DHIRAJ MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2002  F2022 Fellow

UGWUMADU, AUSTIN HAYES NNAMDI MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

UGWUMADU, LILIAN MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

USMAN, SANA MB BS BSc DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member

UTTING, DAVID WILLIAM MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

VAKHARIA, HEMANT NIRANJAN MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

VAN DER KROGT, LAURA CORNELIE BARBARA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

VAN DER MEULEN, JAN HENDRIK PIET MB ChB PhD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

VANDERMOLEN, BROOKE ILEANA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

VANIA, AVAN BURJOR MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1992 Fellow Retired

VARUGHESE, PUNNACKATTU SCARIA MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

VASHISHT, ARVIND FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

VASIREDDY, ARCHANA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

VEERAREDDY, SUKRUTHA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2020 Fellow

VENKATARAMAN, GEETHA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON VITHIANANTHAN, PERAMPALAM MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1984 Fellow Retired

VIVEHANANTHA, GAYATHRI MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

VOGT, KIRSTEN State Exam Med MRCOG

M2006 Member

VORONA, GULDZHAN Vrach MRCOG

M2017 Member

VORONA, GULDZHAN Vrach MRCOG

M2017 Member

WAGMAN, HARVEY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

WALD, NICHOLAS JOHN KBE MB BS DSc FFPHM FRCP FMed Sci FRCOG

F1992 Fellow ad eundem

WALES, NICHOLAS MICHAEL MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1997 Member

WALKER, JOHN DOUGLAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WALKER, PATRICK GEORGE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Outside O&G

WALTERS, DAVID JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1974 Fellow Retired

WANDER, GURLEEN KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WARD, JAMES FRANCIS MB BS MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

WARWICK, CATHERINE LILIAN CBE DBE MSc FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

WASSOODEW, SUNIL SUMANT BSc MD FCPS DGO DFP FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow Retired

WATSON, NEALE RAMSAY MB BS FRCOG

M1992 Fellow

WAYNE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB ChB Dip.Ven MRCOG

M1997 Member

WEBB, SOPHIE CLAIRE BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WEBBER, LISA JAN BM BCh PhD MRCOG

M1996 Member

WEBSTER, LOUISE MARY BM BS BM BS DFFP MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2010 Member

WELCH, JAN MBE BSc FRCP FFFLM FACad MEd FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

WELLINGS, KAYE FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

WHITELAW, NAOMI LATA MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member

WIDSCHWENDTER, MARTIN MD FRCOG

M2009  F2016 Fellow ad eundem

WIJAYAWEERA, KANKANAMGE THAMARA DAYANI Vrach MRCOG

M2014 Member

WILCOCK, FLORENCE MARY BA BM BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

WILD, MARIANNE ALEXIA MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

WILKINSON, FRANK CHARLES MB ChB FRCOG

M1956  F1984 Fellow Retired

WILLIAMS, BELMONT EVELYN OREDAYO MRSL MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

WILLIAMS, DAVID JOHN MBBS PhD FRCP FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

WILLMOTT, FREDRIC JAMES MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

WILSON, JANE KAREN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

WILSON, MARGARET ELLEN MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2008 Member

WIN MAY, MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

WIN WIN KHINE, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

WIN, HTET HTET MB BS FRCOG

D2002  M2002  F2015 Fellow Retired

WINSTON, ROBERT MAURICE LIPSON Life Peer MB BS MRCS LRCP 
FRCOG

M1971  F1983 Fellow Retired

WISSA, IHAB MAKRAM MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

WONG CHUNG KIT, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON M2001 Member

WONG, JUN CHING MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

WONG, KA WOON MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WONNACOTT, ALISON MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WONTUMI, JOSEPH ASIEDU MB BS DA FRCOG

M1975  F1997 Fellow Retired

WOOLDRIDGE, RACHEL JANE MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

WOON, EE VON MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

WOON, EE VON MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

WORTH, RICHARD WILLIAM BM BCh MA D.Phil FRCS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

WREN, MARIE ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M1985 Member

WRIGHT, ALISON LESLEY MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

WRIGHT, CHARLES STEWART WEATHERLEY MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

YADAV, SHIKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

YAP, CAROLINE PEK JOY MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

YASMIN, EPHIA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

YATES, CHARLES MB BS MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

YAZBEK, JOSEPH MICHEL LRCP LRCS MRCOG

M2008 Member

YEH, PETER SHUE-YEN MB BChir MA DFFP MSc FRCOG

D2000  M2001  F2019 Fellow

YEUNG, ARTHUR CHUN YU MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

YOON, JEANNIE SWEE LYNN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LONDON YOONG, WAI CHEONG MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

YOUSIF, YOUSIF BABIKER MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

YOUSSEF, IHAB FAWZY MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

YU, CHRISTINA KAM HUNG MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

YUEN, KIT YING MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

YULIA, ANGELA MB ChB DFSRH DRCOG MRCOG

D2009  M2011 Member

ZAIDI, FAKHERA FEROZ LRCP LRCS LMSSA MSc DFFP PhD MRCOG

M2012 Member

ZAMBLERA, DANTE MB BCh LRCP&SI MRCOG

M1997 Member Retired

ZEIDER, PAUL ALFRED MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1974  F1998 Fellow

ZELIN, JILL MARGOT MB BCh Dip Gum MFFP FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow Outside O&G

ZENNER, NICOLE DOROTHEA State Exam Med MRCOG

M2008 Member

ZHANG, GE MB BS MSc PhD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

LONGFIELD PATEL, THAKOR DAHYABHAI MB BS MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

PUNTAMBEKAR, SULABHA Glory of India, MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

SINGH, URMILA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

LOSTOCK DAULEH, SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LOUGHBOROU
GH

ANSARI, SOPHIA PARVIN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

FOSSEY, SUSAN MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

LAMMING, GEORGINA DIANA MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

MOORES, KAREN LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LOUGHBOROU
GH

M2009 Member

RAMSAY, MARGARET MARY MA MB BChir MRCP MD FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow Retired

LOUGHTON ANNAN, HENRY GEORGE Freeman of City of London MA MB BChir FFSRH 
FGCS FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

KAMAL, SUNKARA SESH MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2019 Fellow

MEHTA, MAHISHEE MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

LOUTH MULDOON, MICHAEL JOSEPH MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

LUDLOW READ, MICHAEL DAVID MD FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

TAPP, ANDREW JOHN SINGLETON MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

LUTON AL-JOBOREE, RASHA SALMAN HATEM MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BUTT, IMRANA RIZWAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAS, SHYAM SUNDAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

HASSAN, SOHA MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

IKEAGWU, OKORAFOR KALU BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

JHA, REETA RANI MB BS MD D(Obst) FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow Retired

KHAN, ERUM ANWAR MB BS DEEP MRCOG

M2006 Member

KHAN, LAMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

NANDU , KRUTI RAMNIKLAL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAHMAN, RUMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

RODRIGUES, CHARLENE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALMA, ROBINA NAZ MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LUTON M2018 Member

SHAH, ROSIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHELBAIA, AHMED MAHMOUD AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHELBAIA, AHMED MAHMOUD AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

SINHA, PRABHA MB BS DGO MRCP FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

WALLER, KATHLEEN GRACE BA BM BCh DM FRCOG

M1993  F2020 Fellow

LYMINGTON BOYD, IAIN EDWARD MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

BRADLEY-WATSON, PETER JOHN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

WHITTLE, MARTIN JOHN MD FRCP(Glas) FRCOG

M1977  F1988 Fellow Retired

LYMM AGASS, RIA NANETTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

ARYA, RITA MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

BULLOUGH, SIAN HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

EGAN, JEMMA KATE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

FOWLER, GILLIAN ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

FRIZELLE, JENNA ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

GENDY, FAKHER FOUAD MB BCh MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

GROSSMITH, ANNABEL KATHARINE MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

HAMILTON, SARAH ANNE MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAMSDEN, GORDON HUGH MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

WILLIAMS, ABIMBOLA ADEDAYO MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England LYMM WILLIAMS, BABATUNDE OLABODE MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

LYNDHURST BELFIELD, ANTONETTE FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

HADDAD, PATRICIA FAITH MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

LYTHAM ST 
ANNES

BEDFORD, NICHOLAS ALAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

HASLETT, ELIZABETH ANN MB ChB FRCOG

D1996  M2000  F2013 Fellow

KAUFMANN, ANGELIKA MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

SAEED, ABDELMONEIM MB BS MRCS LRCP Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

LYTHAM ST. 
ANNES

MCFADYEN, IAIN ROSS MB ChB FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

MACCLESFIELD ADINKRA, PAUL EMMANUEL MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHAN, KOON LOONG BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

HALL, VINCENT BSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

HMONE, WUT MB BS MMed Sc FRCOG

M2002  F2020 Fellow

JENKINSON, SIMON DOUGLAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F2001 Fellow Retired

LETHER, VALERIE ANNE B.Med.Sc MB ChB MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

MAHTO, MRINALINI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow Retired

MELLOR, STUART MB ChB FRCOG

M1976  F1993 Fellow Retired

NAIDOO, RANI KRISTINA ANITA B.Med.Sci MB ChB MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

NARDO, LUCIANO GIOVANNI State DMS MRCOG

M2011 Member

PARKER, KATHRYN ANYA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

STRATFORD, GILLIAN ANN MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MACCLESFIELD M1994 Member Outside O&G

MAIDENHEAD HOULDEN, RUTH MSc MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

HUGHES, JOHN HUNTER MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

KAVITHA P, MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow Outside O&G

SHARMAN, NATASHA JOAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MAIDSTONE ATTARD MONTALTO, STEPHEN MD MRCOG

M2001 Member

BARNES, SARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DEVAJA, OMER MD MSc PhD MRCOG

M2002 Member

DUCKETT, JONATHAN RICHARD ALEXANDER MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

ESSEX, JEANNIE ROSE BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GAROUSHA, SOLIMAN ALI MB BCh LMSSA FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

HENDRY, SARAH ISOBEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

HOUGHTON, DAVID JOHN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

KRISHNAN, NISHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

MACRAE, REYNOLD IVAN ETIM MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow Retired

MIZON, GEMMA PAULA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

OGUNNOIKI, OMOWUNMI OLATUNDE MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

OKOJIE, OSEMEN EHIDIAMEN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

WATSON, HELEN SUSAN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2016 Fellow

MAIDSTONE 
KENT

IRFAN, YASMIN MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MALDON ELLIS, ROGER HUGH BA MB BChir MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

SAHARE, AMITA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2013 Member

MALMESBURY KELSEY , LAURA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

VAN DER MEER, ALEXANDRA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MALPAS WEETCH, JEREMY PAUL BSc (Hons) BM MRCOG

M2006 Member

MALTON MITCHELL, NATASHA EMILY MB ChB (Hons) BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

MALVERN JONES, JOHN BERNARD MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

RUPARELIA, BHANUPRASAD ANANDJI BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS
(Ed) FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

SHERVINGTON, PETER CHARLES MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

MANCHESTER ABDALLAH, YAZAN MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

ABDUSAMAD, KULA AIAD MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ABOU-AGHRB, FAEZA K MB BCh MRCOG

M2013 Member

AINSCOW, GLYN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1974  F1992 Fellow Retired

AL-BUJASIM, ZAHRAA MAJEED FLAYYIH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALEEM KHAN, SAMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

ALI, SARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ALKSHKI, SHADIA MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

ALTAF, FARIHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ANSARI, AQEELA KHATOON MB BS DRCOG DFFP MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER ANWAR, AISHA MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASHRAF, ANEEQA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ATTAR BASHY, S S MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

ATTIA, MAHMOUD ABDULLA AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

AYINDE, OLUSOLA ADEYEMI MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

BADRI, HAWRA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BARBER, JENNIFER SUSAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BARBER, JENNIFER SUSAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BARCLAY, CIARAN MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BATES, ANTHONY BSc MB ChB MRCOG

D1981  M1992 Member Retired

BAXTER, KATHRYN ELLEN MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHARATNUR, SHARADA BAI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BULLEN, PHILIP JAMES MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

CABRERA-DANDY, MARCUS MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

CASSIM, NADIA FATIMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHOO, BEN LUKE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

COCHRANE, GEOFFREY WILLIAM MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

DADHICH, SUMAN MBBS DGO MRCP1 MRCOG

M2016 Member

DANGI, SARITA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DANGI, SARITA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER M2017 Member

DAVIES, MARK BSc(Hons) MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

DECRUZE, SHANDYA BRIDGET MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

DIEH, ANNABEL PUI TECT MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

DONNAI, DIAN CBE MB BS FRCP DCH FRCPCH F.Med Sci FRCOG

D1970  F1995 Fellow ad eundem

EL KHADEM, MOHIE EL DIN TAREK MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1997 Member

EL-ATTABI, NORA HUSSAIN ASHOOR MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

ELSTEIN, MAX MB.ChB MD MSc Hon.FFFP FRCOG

M1964  F1980 Fellow Retired

EVANS, D. GARETH FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

FITZGERALD, CHERYL THERESE MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1995 Member

GHAFFAR, UZMA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GHAURI, MUHAMMAD SUHAIL IQBAL MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

GHOSH, BIDISA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

GHOSH, MONTILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GHOSH, MONTILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GHOSH, NABANITA MB BS MRCPI FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow Outside O&G

GREER, IAN ANDREW MB ChB MD MRCP(UK) FRCP(GLHS) FRCPI FFFP 
FMedSci FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Outside O&G

GUPTA, DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GUPTA, DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GUPTA, DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER M2015 Member

GUPTA, DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HAFIZ HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

HAMOUDI, RAIED A MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HARDIMAN, ANNE MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member Outside O&G

HARRIS, CARL PHILIP MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

HARRIS, FIONA ELLEN MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2017 Member

HARRIS, RACHEL ELIZABETH MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HARTLEY, JENNIFER LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

D2011  M2016 Member

HASSAN, MAHA TALHA ABU ELYAZEED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

HEMERS, JENNIFER SARAH BM MRCOG

M2020 Member

HOLLAND, CATHRINE MARY BM BS PhD FRCOG

M1998 Fellow

HUSSAIN, NAWAR YOUNIS MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

IBRAHIM, NAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

IFTIKHAR, SHAISTA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

ILEVBARE, FIDELIS OZIENGBE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ISLAM, NADIA MRCOG

M2022 Member

KARAVOLOS, STAMATIOS MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

KASHIF, UZMA MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2017 Member

KAUR, HARMANPREET MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER KEARNEY, ROHNA MARY MB BCh BAO MRCP MD FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

KHALIL, NARDEEN MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

KHAN, NOREEN SAJID MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow

KRISHNA MURTHY, ROOPA DATTANMANCHI MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2012 Member

LAWTON, VANESSA MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1998 Member

LEMOHA, IHEANACHO ELTON MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEWIS, EMILIE ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

LEWIS, PATRICIA ANN MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

LIEW, YEN EIT MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

LIM, MEH-NOI MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

LOWE, PHILIP JOHN MACKENZIE BSc (Hons) MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

MACLEOD, KIM MB ChB BSc MRCOG

D2007  M2013 Member

MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE KATE MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

MAITI, SACHCHIDANANDA MB BS MD DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

MATHUR, RAJNEESH SINGH MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2012 Fellow

MCFARLANE, THOMAS BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1992 Fellow Retired

MCGETTIGAN, CLARE PATRICIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

MEKY, DALIA RAMADAN MOHAMED FARGHALY MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

MEKY, DALIA RAMADAN MOHAMED FARGHALY MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

MESKHI, APOLLO Vrach Tbilisi Med Inst FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER M1998  F2012 Fellow Retired

MISIURA, HELENA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MOHAMED, HAGIR ELDIRDIRY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAMED, HAGIR ELDIRDIRY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAMMED, YARA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOUSINHO, JOANA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NOOR, CLAIRE JAMILA SADIE MB ChB MPHc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ODURO, PETER YAW MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

OGBONMWAN, STEPHEN EMWINGHARE OSAHENRUMWEN MB BS 
FMCOG MMedSci FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

OGIDI, HENRY IKHANE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

OLATEJU, AYOOLUWA OLUWAPEMI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ONON, TOLI SAMANTHA MB ChB BSc DRCOG FRCOG

D1992  M1995  F2008 Fellow

ORMESHER, LAURA ANNE KATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

OWEN, RACHEL ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

PANAGIOTOPOULOU, NIKOLETTA G Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2012 Member

PARVEEN, RUKHSANA MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

PEART, REBECCA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

PEART, REBECCA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

POLSON, DAVID WILLIAM MD MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow

POPLAWSKI, ROMA ANNA Lekarz MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER M2021 Member

PRABHA, SIVARAMAN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

PUSHPARAJ, M MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

RAHMAN, KHONDKER MAHFUZAR MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

RAHMAN, SHIMMA SABBIN BM BS BMEDSci DFFP MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAO, P ANAMIKA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

RASHID, SARINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAUF, SAIMA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

REID, FIONA MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

RIAZ, SABIHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ROBERTS, ANNA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

ROSSER, PATRICK NICHOLAS OLIVER MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SAIID, YOUSSEF KHALIL MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

SALEEM, AZKA MB BS MSc DFFP FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SALEEMI, GHAZIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

SANDERS, ELIZABETH KATY MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SANDU AANA, LAKSHMI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

SEDDON, PATRICIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHANKS, JOHN WILLIAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

SHARON TAY YEE FONG, MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER SHASHIDHARA , ASHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHETA, AHMED MAHMOUD SHAWKY AHMED MAHMOUD MB ChB 
MRCOG

M2019 Member

SIBLEY, COLIN PETER BSc PhD FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

SIRKECI, RUKIYE FUSUN Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2010 Member

SIVALINGAM, VANITHA NANDINI MBChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

SMILOVICI, NATHALIE VICTORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

SMITH, JOANNA SARAH MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

SUGANYA K, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THOMPSON, REBECCA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

THURLWELL, ZOE REBECCA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

TOMLINSON, LUCY MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

TUTEJA, SUMEET MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

VEERAVALLI, DANIEL RAVINDRA SUNDAR MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

WAN HUSSEIN, HUSSWAN YASMIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

WARRANDER, LYNNE KATHRYN MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

WHITE, CATHERINE SYLVIA MB ChB FRCOG

D1993  F2011 Fellow honoris causa

WHITWORTH, MELISSA KATE BSc(Hon) MB ChB(Hon) MD MRCOG

M2000 Member

WINTERS, URSULA MB BCh MRCOG

M2001 Member

WOLFE, JAMES MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MANCHESTER ZEIDMAN, ANNETTE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member Outside O&G

MANNINGTREE EVANS-JONES, JONATHAN CHARLES MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

KELLY, JOHN CHRISTOPHER BSc MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1974  F1998 Fellow Retired

MANSFIELD CHIDAMBARAM, SANTHI MB BS DGO DM FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

DALE, JOHN HINTON MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F2003 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, PROTIMA RANI MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1999 Fellow Retired

MATHEW, DARLY MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

ODOI, ROBERT EMMANUEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2009 Fellow Retired

PRABU, BHAMA MB BS FRCOG

D2003  M2003  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

SHRESTHA, GAURI MAIYA MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

MARCH RAMACHANDRAN, NAGALINGAM MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

MARGATE AMAL HOSSAM ELDEEN MOHAMED KAIRY, MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ROSS, GRAHAM CHRISTOPHER MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member

MARKET 
DRAYTON

O'MAHONY, MARGARET FIDELMA MARY MB BCh MRCGP FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

MARKET 
HARBOROUGH

IMTIAZ, RABIA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

IYASERE, CECILIA IFEOMA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MELFORD, SARAH EMILY MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

OBWAKA, CHRISTOPHER MASAKHWE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

PATEL, HERSHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

PERCIVAL, HARRIET KATE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MARKET 
HARBOROUGH

M2018 Member

PERCIVAL, HARRIET KATE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHAJPAL, ANURADHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAYLOR, BRENDA ANITA MB BS FRCOG

M1960  F1976 Fellow Retired

WOOD, PAUL LOUIS MB ChB MD Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

MARKET 
WEIGHTON

HUGHES, ROBIN CRAIG BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MARLBOROUG
H

GOVERNOR, IAN STEWART (Col L/RAMC Rtd) MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

YATES, MICHAEL JOHN MA BM BCh FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

MARLOW GILLARD, MALCOLM GEORGE MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

GRAINGER, CATHERINE ROSE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KEMBALL, GAVIN ANDREW BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

NESBITT, JILL MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

D2013  M2018 Member

VAID , ZOE DIANA MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

MARNHULL SMITH, HILARY MARGARET MB BS DA FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

MARSH GIBBON MATHEWLYNN, SAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MATHEWLYNN, SAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MATLOCK HINSTRIDGE, PETER JOHN WILSON MB BS MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

RUTHERFORD, JANE MARION MB ChB DM FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

MEDBURN BARKER, KATIE JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ETMAN, AHMED ALI IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MELBOURNE SNOWDEN, BENJAMIN JOHN BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MELLOR BARNES, LISA MICHELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MELTON HARE, MICHAEL JOHN MA MD FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow

MELTON 
MOWBRAY

CORVIN, DARACH JOSEPH MB BCh DCH MRCGP MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

GARDNER, FRANCIS JOHN EDWARD MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

GIAMOUGIANNIS, PANAGIOTIS G Ptychio Iatrikes DFFP MRCOG

M2014 Member

WILLIAMSON, KAREN MARIE MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

MENSTON CAWLEY, NICOLA MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

HUME, LAURA CATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MENTMORE GOODALL, ELIZABETH JAYNE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MERSTHAM MAGEE, LAURA A FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

VON DADELSZEN, PETER B.Med.Sc MB ChB Dip.Obst MRNZCOG FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

MIDDLESBORO
UGH

DRUGULET, GABRIELA Medic MRCOG

M2019 Member

MIDDLESBROU
GH

ALAA ELDIN AHMED MAHER ALI, MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

AMIN, SABOOH KH MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

ANUPAMA R, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

CARIC, VEDRANA MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

DALMIA, SAROJ MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

DOOKEERAM, KARINE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ELRADI, WIAAM KAMALELDIN SULIMAN MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MIDDLESBROU
GH

M2020 Member

GUPTA, STUTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUTCHISON, ROBERT STEWART MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

KHATRI, PINKY NANAKLAL MB BS DNB DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member

LINCOLN, KAREN ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MAHMOUD HUSSIEN HAMMOURI, WESAM MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAITRA, SHIRSHA M.B.B.S MRCOG

M2022 Member

MENENI, RATNA DEEPIKA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

MUKHERJEE, JOYDEB MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1972  F2002 Fellow Retired

MUSTAFA, FAYEZ AHMED OKAP MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

PHILLIPS, ANTHONY GRAHAM MA MB BS DCH MRCOG

M1993 Member

PINTO, TARA MB BS MRCOG

M1965 Member Retired

RAO, SANJAY BALKRISHNA MB BS DNB FCPS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHAWER, SAMI MAHMOUD ABDEL BAKI AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAWER, SAMI MAHMOUD ABDEL BAKI AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

SIMPSON, HELEN ROSALIND BM BS B.Med.Sc MRCOG

M1996 Member

SLANE, EMILY RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

TAYLOR, PHILIP JOHN MB ChB FRACGP MRACOG FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow Retired

TOWSE, KAYLEY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WEINGARTEN, MICHAELA REGINA ELISABETH State Exam Med MD 
MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MIDDLESBROU
GH

M2011 Member

MIDDLESEX ABDELSALAM AHMED, SARA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAHMAN, JESSICA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

MIDDLEWICH CLARKE, HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MIDHURST BOTTOMLEY, OLIVIA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FAY, TOBY NICHOLAS MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

MILFORD HUTT, SUZANNA JANE MUDr MRCOG

M2016 Member

MILTON ALLSOP, JONATHAN ROBERT MB BS DipMedEd FRCA FRCOG

D1992  M1994  F2007 Fellow

MILTON 
KEYENES

SHAHBAZ, SEHAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MILTON 
KEYNES

ABDULRAHIM, BAYDAA KHALID MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

AGEGA, TERVER IORSASE MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

AJAYA MAHARAJAN, PUSHPAKALA MB BS FRCOG

D2006  M2008  F2021 Fellow

ANAMALAI JAGADEESAN, PREMMEENA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

AZHAR, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member Outside O&G

AZIZ, TAHIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member Retired

BABATUNDE, TOPE ROMINIYI MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

BAMFO, JACQUELINE ESTHER AKUA KORANG BSc MB BS Dip Obst 
MRCOG

M2009 Member

BATAVIA, AARTI CHIRAG MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHAKRABARTI, SANHITA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

GUPTA, NANDINI MB BS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MILTON 
KEYNES

M1999  F2012 Fellow

GYAMPOH, BRIGHT KWAME ASANTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2005 Member

GYIMADU, ADAM OSMAN Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2015 Member

HANNA, GHALY FARAG BANOUB MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

HAYNES, PETER JOSEPH MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1973  F1990 Fellow Retired

KALAMKAR MANISHA GANGADHARRAO, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

KASSAM, SHAMSA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAUR, HARPREET MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAZMI, NAHID MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

KHAN, FATIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member Outside O&G

KYAR PHYU, MYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KYAR PHYU, MYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAL, SUCHITA KIRSHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCCUNE, GRAHAM SCOTT MB ChB FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

NAKADE, KAILAS DHANAJI MB BS DGO FCPS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

NASR, EMAD SAMEH BOUSHRA MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

NATTEY, JOSEPH TETTEH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

OKUZU, IKENNA MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

OLABAMIJI, OLANREWAJU MB BS MRCOG

D2016  M2016 Member

ONUEKWUSI, OBIDINMA EMMANUEL MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MILTON 
KEYNES

PEZESHKI, MARYAM MD FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

PRASAD, ANUMEHA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

RAM MOHAN, ANUPAMA MAILAPALLI MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2020 Fellow

REDDY, APARNA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

SALEH, SYEDA KAHKASHAN MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2012 Member

SINGH, GARIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SLIPPE-QUARTEY, JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

MILTONKEYNES TAWADE, SHIPRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MILTONKYENES JOHN, AMITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOHN, AMITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MIRFIELD THOMLINSON, JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MITCHAM SADIQ, SEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAHIR, NAHEED MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2015 Member

VIGNESWARAN, KUGAJEEVAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MOBBERLEY KITSON, SARAH JOANNE MB BChir MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

MONKTON HAMOUD, HASIBA HANON MB ChB FRCOG

D1994  M1994  F2007 Fellow

MONTON MCCAUGHIE, SONIA MARIE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MORDEN CHEE, KIT CHOY BSc(Med) MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

EL-KHOLY, AHMED ABDELKHABIR ABDELFATTAH MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

OSWAL, MONA SHIRISH MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England MORDEN M2017 Member

OSWAL, MONA SHIRISH MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAIKH, FATEMA SHAHANARA MB BS MRCOG

D2006  M2016 Member

MORECAMBE MAHENDRAN, SAVERIMUTTU MICHAEL MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

MORETON ADISHESH, MEERA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

MORETON-IN-
MARSH

SCOTCHMER, SHEILA PATERSON MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

M1954  F1980 Fellow Retired

MORLEY PENNINGTON, RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MORPETH BRITTON, MARIKA MUDr MRCOG

M2012 Member

CAMERON, HELEN MARGARET MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow Retired

CHALHOUB, TONY AFIF MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

FRANKS, PAUL MB ChB MOG FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

JOHNSON, FRANK SEYMOUR MB BS Dip.Psycho FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MOSELEY SELF, ALICE LOUISE BM BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MOULDSWORT
H

LUCKAS, MURRAY JAMES MACHRAY BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

MOULTON DEXTER, SARA CATHERINE BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOUSEHOLE WILKINS, MICHAEL HUGH MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1993 Fellow Retired

MOW COP COIA, THOMAS MBChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

NANTWICH DRAGOVIC, BOSKO DRAGISA MD FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow Retired

KOSTIC, ANDRAS GABOR MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

MURPHY, PATRICK JOSEPH MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NANTWICH SAWYER, ROSAMUND GITA BMedSci BM BS DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

SUTCLIFFE, KATHRYN LAUREN MB BS MRCOG

D2015  M2021 Member

NELSON SMITH, RUTH ELIZABETH MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2009 Member

NESTON DAVIES, JOANNE ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

FARRUKH, ASMA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

HAWE, JEREMY ANTHONY MB ChB FRCOG

D1991  M1995  F2007 Fellow

PEATTIE, ALISON BRUNTON MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow Retired

WARD, KAREN LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

WILLIAMS, IOLA ANN MB BCh FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

NETHER 
ALDERLEY

PICKERSGILL, ANDREW MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1994  F2015 Fellow

NEW 
BUCKENHAM

WOLFE, CHARLES DAVID ALEXANDER MD MFPH FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

NEW MALDEN HAMID, ROMANA MB BS FCPS DAOU FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

WIMALASUNDERA, RUWAN CHINTHAKA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

NEW MILTON EDMUNDS, ELIZABETH MARJORIE MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow Retired

WALKER, SHEILA MAE MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

NEWARK AL-SAMARRAI, SUSANNA BM BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

GIE, CLIVE ADDISON MB ChB DCH FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

HARPER, SARAH LYNNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2005 Member

JOHNSON, IAN RICHARD BSc MB BS DM FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

MCDOUGALD, MARGARET BSc PhD BMedSci BM BS MMedSci FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWARK M1997  F2010 Fellow

MUOKA, OMORINSOLA AYOTUNDE MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

NDUKWE, GEORGE OKECHUKWU MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1985  F2001 Fellow

TAYLOR, NAOMI MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

NEWBURGH TATTERSALL, MARK MA BM BCh DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

NEWBURY MICHEL, GINA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

RICHARDS, RACHEL MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1957  F1989 Fellow Retired

THELWALL-JONES, HUGH MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

NEWCASTLE CRACIUNAS, LAURENTIU MD MRCOG

 Member

KUCUKMETIN, ALI Tip Dokturi MRCOG

M2000 Member

NG KEE KWONG, FONG LIEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PRIOR, MATTHEW JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAMAKOTI, SOBHA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

SHEARS, TIFFANEE CHARLOTTE MRCOG

M2021 Member

NEWCASTLE 
UNDER LYME

ATEWAH, FATEMA MRCOG

M2022 Member

ATIK, AHMED MAHMOUD MOHAMED OTHMAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

JUNEENATH, DALIA VASU MBBS DGO DFSRH MRCOG

M2016 Member Outside O&G

RAZA KHAN, ZAHID MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAZA KHAN, ZAHID MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWCASTLE 
UNDER LYME, 
STOKE ON 
TRENT

TAHSEEN, SYEDA KHANDA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NEWCASTLE 
UPON TYNE

ABDEL GHAFFAR, MAHMOUD MAHMOUD EL-SAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

ABDULRAHMAN, GANIY OPEYEMI JNR MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

AHMED, AMNA OMAR MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

AWOTONA, VICTORIA FEYISHOLA MB BS MRCOG

M1986 Member

AYUK, TABE-YANG PAUL MB ChB BSc PhD MRCOG

M2001 Member

BHOPAL, HANNAH JENEPHER MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2022 Member

BLAKE, DOMINIC ADAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BLAKE, DOMINIC ADAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BOMMISETTY, SANGEETHA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow Outside O&G

BRADY, JONATHAN LEWIS MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

BRIGGS, NAOMI BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BRIGGS, NAOMI BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BROWN, KAREN MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2011 Fellow

CAMERON, IAIN ALEXANDER GORDON MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

CHAUHAN, MAYURSINGH MD FRCOG

M1986  F2002 Fellow Retired

CHEALIKANI, PALLAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

CHOUDHARY, MEENAKSHI KHETARAM MB BS MD DNB FCPS FRCOG

M2001  F2019 Fellow

DAS, MANISANKAR MB BS DGO MD MFFP MBA FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWCASTLE 
UPON TYNE

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

DORAN, HELEN MARIE MB BCh MFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

DUNLOP, WILLIAM CBE PhD MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ESEN, UMO ITA MB BS LLM FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

EVBUOMWAN, ISAAC OSAGIE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

FAWZI, HANI WAHIB MPH MFFP CMEd FHEA FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

FIGUEIREDO, SARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

GODFREY, KEITH ARTHUR MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

HALABIA, ASMA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAMOODI, IBRAHEEM MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

HARDY, DOROTA Lekarz MRCOG

M2016 Member

JACKSON, KATHRYN SUZANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

KODALI, USHA RANI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

LAWRENCE, MARTIN ROY B.Med.Sc BM BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

LILLEY, ALEXA KATE MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

LOVELL, REBECCA MARY B MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

LYON DEAN, CAMILLA BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MACDOUGALL, MALCOLM WILLIAM JOHN MB ChB PhD MRCOG

M2009 Member

MACPHAIL, SHEILA BM PhD FRCOG

M1986  F2007 Fellow

MAKKI, MOHAMED BASHIR EL FADEL MBBS MSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWCASTLE 
UPON TYNE

MANIVASAGAM, ARUNA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MANNING, RASHMI MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

MARSDEN, PHILIPPA JANE MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2009 Fellow

MCKEE, CECILIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOKATE, TEFO MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

MUNJULURI, NALINI MD MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

NAIK, RAJAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow

O'BRIEN, JENNIFER CLARE JOY MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

O'DONNELL, RACHEL MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

PILLAI, REKHA NEELAKANTA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

PUNSHON, AMY FRANCES MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

QUARSHIE, BARBARA NAA YARKOR MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAHEJA, VINITA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

RATNAVELU, NITHYA DARSHINI GURU MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D2007  M2009 Member

REILLY, JENNIFER MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROBSON, STEPHEN COURTENAY MB BS MD MRCOG

M1988 Member

SAIFULLAH, ZONAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SALAUDEEN, OMODELE SULAIMAN MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

SEN, SEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Fellow Elect

SHABBIR, FATIMA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWCASTLE 
UPON TYNE

D2014  M2017 Member Outside O&G

SIMPSON, BENJAMIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

STEELE, SIMON CRAIG MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

STEWART, JANE ALISON BSc (Hons) MD MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

STURGISS, STEPHEN NOEL MB ChB MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

STURT, JILL LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

THOMPSON, RUTH JESSICA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

TWEEDIE, SUSAN ELIZABETH MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

ULLAL, AARTI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

V C SINDHU, MB BS DGO MD DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

WASSERMANN, MONIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WILLIAMS, SIMON MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WORMALD, BENJAMIN WILLIAM MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

YUSUF, HUMAIRA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

ZDOUKOPOULOS, NIKOLAOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2017 Member

ZDOUKOPOULOS, NIKOLAOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2017 Member

NEWCASTLE-
UNDER-LYME

COOPER, JASON CRAWFORD BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

GOLASH, MANISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

GOUGH, JOHN DUNCAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

INDU SEKHAR, RADHA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWCASTLE-
UNDER-LYME

KETTLE, CHRISTINE SRN, SCM, Dip Mid, PhD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow honoris causa

MENON, BALAKRISHNAN KOTTAYIL VIJAYAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow

SIDDIQUI, IRAM MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

NEWCASTLE-
UPON-TYNE

ANG, CHRISTINE WAN-MAY MB ChB MD DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

BRANDON, HELENE ANNE MA MB ChB BA FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow Retired

BURN, JOHN MB BS FRCP MD FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

CLEMENT, KATHRYN MARY BA BM BCh MFSRH MRCOG

M2002 Member

DAVISON, JOHN MALCOLM BSc MD MSc FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

FAN, SHARON HIU NING MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAHADASU, SHILPA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

MCCORMICK, AISTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCINTOSH, ALEXANDER SELBIE MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

MICHAEL, ENID MARY MA BM BCh D.Phil FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

REES, MARGARET CONSTANCE PASCAL MB BS BSc DPhil FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow Retired

SENGUPTA, BIJOY SREE MB BS FRCS FACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

SINGH, MADAN MOHAN DM FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

SINHA, DEBI PRASAD MB BS MD FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

TISSAINAYAGAM, MELWYN BELENDRA JEGANATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

VAUGHAN, CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WILKES, NICHOLAS ANDREW JOHN MB BS MA DipLP MFFP MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWCASTLE-
UPON-TYNE

M1989 Member Retired

WOOD, SALLY MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NEWICK LEWES CUMBERLEGE, JULIA CBE FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

NEWMARKET ELLIS, JAMES DOUGLAS MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1964  F1976 Fellow Retired

JOHNSON, MARTIN MA PhD FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

NEWPORT GREEN, ADRIAN NICHOLAS HAWTON MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

HON, PHILIPPA MEI SEE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

KENNEY, NICHOLAS CHARLES MB BS BSc FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

KHURAM, HUMERA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAJEED , SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

OO, NAING TUN MB BS MedSc FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

ORAKWUE, CHUKWUNONSO OBINNA MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

PARRY-SMITH, WILLIAM RHYS MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SURAWEERA, PRABATH MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

TODD, RICHARD WILLIAM MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

NEWPORT 
PAGNELL

SAUNDERS, JOHN RUDOLF MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1955  F1971 Fellow Retired

NEWPORT, ISLE 
OF WIGHT

SAID MOSTAFA MOHAMED OSMAN, SHADY MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

NEWTON CORCORAN, RAYMOND MB ChB FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

NEWTON 
ABBOT

ALEXANDER, IAN BSc MB BS Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

FOULKES, JOHN EDWARD BROSTER MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1974  F1991 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NEWTON 
ABBOT

KAY, TRACEY ANNE B Med Sci BM BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

SHAYLOR, KIMBERLEY MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

NEWTON 
AYCLIFFE

BODNAR, SERHIY Vrach MRCOG

M2015 Member

NEWTON 
BLOSSOMVILLE

STOCK, ANTHONY IAN MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

NORFOLK MOHAMMED, AMR AHMED SAYED ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

NORLAND MCKAY, CIARA MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

NORTH 
BADDESLEY

ATKINSON, CHARLOTTE LOUISE BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NORTH CAVE BHABRA, KALVINDER MB ChB FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

NORTH 
CHAILEY

WONG, VUI VUN MB BCh BAO MRCPI FRCOG

D2008  M2010  F2022 Fellow

NORTH DEVON SHATRY, NAIMA ABDALLAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

NORTH 
FERRIBY

ALLEN, JANE ANDREA CLAIRE MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

CHAWLA, POOJA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

GANDHI, JAGDISH DWARKADAS MB BS DGO MD LMSSA FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

HAY, DOUGLAS MIDDLETON MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

KILLICK, STEPHEN ROBERT BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP MD MFSRH FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

LINDOW, STEPHEN WILLIAM MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

PANDE, KANAN MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

YANDRA, APARNA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

NORTH 
HARROW

SHARMA, SUNITA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1999 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NORTH 
LANCING

BUDDHA, LAXMI LAVANYA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

NORTH 
SHIELDS

HARTLEY, SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

KYEI-SARPONG, ADJOA MBIABA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MAITRA, SHEILA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

RAMSHAW, NICOLA LOUISE MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

NORTH 
SOMERSET

ATHERTON, LAURA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

NORTHALLERT
ON

ATKINS, ATHELING FENNELL JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

HEBBLETHWAITE, NEIL MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1988  F2009 Fellow

KUMARENDRAN, MYLVAGANAM MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2008 Fellow

LAMB, FRANCES ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

D1986  M2013 Member

LART, JOHN EDWARD RAINEY MB BChir FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

NADGIR, ANAGHA ANAND MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow Retired

NORTHAMPTON ALEXANDER-SEFRE, FARHAD MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

ANTHONY, JOHANNE PATRICIA MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

AYAZ, AQUEELA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AYENSAH, BENJAMIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

AYENSAH, BENJAMIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

BANSAL, PRIYA MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BANSAL, PRIYA MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BASAK, SAMBITA MB BS DGO DFSRH FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NORTHAMPTON M2007  F2019 Fellow

BHAGAT , REENA GIRISH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHATTI, NADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

BIBBY, JONATHAN GLOVER MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

BONTHALA, SUNITHA RANI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

COOPER, OWEN MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

DATTA, AMRITA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

DELAVARI, SIMA MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

DUNCAN, ALISTAIR ROBERT MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) BSc FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

EKANEM, EMMANUEL EYO MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

FATIMA, GUL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HAKEEM-HABEEB, AKINBODE MB BCh FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

HEWITT, NICHOLAS DAVID MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCGP MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

JOSHI, RITESH RAMESHCHANDRA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAMBHAMPATI JYOTHI, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

KARRAR, ILHAM KARRAR AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

KAZEM, RAHNUMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

MABBUTT, SCOTT MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAGARAJAN, REENU SINDHUJA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

PARSONS, ANTHONY DAVID MA MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NORTHAMPTON RAJA, GHAZALA SHABNAM MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

RASOOL, IRFANA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RASOOL, IRFANA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SAJJAD, SALEHA MB BS MRCOG

D2018  M2019 Member

SHANDIL, NIDHI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

VON WIDEKIND, CLEMENS HEINRICH ERICH State Exam Med MRCOG

M2002 Member

NORTHOLT HUSSAIN, MAHBUBA MB BS MFPP FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

NORTHWICH BRIGHAM, SARA ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

ENTWISTLE, GEORGE DAVID MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

PALADUGU NEERAJA, MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member Outside O&G

NORTHWOOD ABRAHAMS, YUSUF MB BS BSc MRCP FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

AGARWAL, NILESH SHIVBHAGWAN MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

BANSAL, TARUNA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHATT, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GUPTA, SAHANA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2002 Member

KERSLAKE, SIAN MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow Retired

KHASRIYA, RAJVINDER MB BS PhD MRCOG

M2012 Member

KOTHARI, ANJALI MANISH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1998  F2021 Fellow

KURMI, DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LABANYA, GEORGE OYAT BSc MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NORTHWOOD M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

LEWIS, BARRY VICTOR MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

LOUCA, ONSY ADLY BAKHIT MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

NICHOLAS, NICK SOTIRIOU BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP MD GDL FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

SPENCER, JOHN ANTHONY DAVID BSc AKC MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1993 Fellow

NORWICH ABDELHAY, MOHAMED FATHY ELWERDANY MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

APPUKUTTAN LEELA, MINIMOLE MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

ARORA, VRINDA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ARORA, VRINDA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ARUNAKUMARI, PARIVAKKAM SURIYAPRAKASAM MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

BIRCHER, CHARLES WILLIAM MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

BURBOS, NIKOLAOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CAMERON, MARTIN JAMES BMSc MB ChB DRCOG DFFP MRCOG

D1996  M1999 Member

CHURCHMAN, IMOGEN RUTH BM BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

CROCKER, SIMON GEOFFREY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

DE BOER, FRANCES CATHERINE MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

DENIZ, MELISSA ARCHANGELA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

DERBYSHIRE, ABIGAIL EMMA MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

DRISCOLL, ALAN MARTIN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

DUNCAN, TIMOTHY JAKE BM BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NORWICH EL FARA, ALI SELWAN MD FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

EL SAWY, MAGDY HASSAN HOSNY MB BCh FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

FARDOUN, HAYTHAM ADEL Gydytojas BSc Ms MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

FRASER, DAVID IAN BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1990  F2011 Fellow Retired

FREEMAN, LEISA FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

GIARENIS, ILIAS L Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

GRAY, THOMAS GILES MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

GREER, ORENE YSANNE ODETTE BM BS BSc BMedSci MRCOG

M2014 Member

GROVER, SONAL MB BS MS MRCOG

M2014 Member

HAESTIER, ANNA CLAIRE MB BS BSc(Hons) DFFP FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

HAINES, RICHARD ALEXANDER MBBS BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

HARLOW, FRANCOISE-HELENE DYER BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

IGHOMEREHO, EMMANUEL OCHUKO MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow Outside O&G

JIMOH, ABIODUN SIKIRU MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member Outside O&G

KELLY, MOIRA BERNADETTE MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

KNAPP, SARAH MARY BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2014 Member

KURUBA, NEERAJA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2021 Fellow

LUCIONI, NICOLE DEANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MARTIN, ROGER MB BS FRCS(Ed) DCH FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

MAUDLIN, LUCY CATHERINE MB BS MSc MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NORWICH M2016 Member

MAXEY, VICTORIA ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MAXEY, VICTORIA ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MCKELVEY, ALASTAIR CLIVE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2005 Member

MEADEN, JOHN DAVID MB BCh Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1978  F1996 Fellow Retired

MICHITUC, MIHAELA IULIANA Medic MRCOG

M2019 Member

MISTRY, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOHAMED, HAYTHAM HAGSAAD ABDELRAHMAN MB BS MRCOG

D2013  M2019 Member

MORRIS, EDWARD PATRICK BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

MUKHOPADHYAY, SAMBIT MB BS MD DNB MMedSci FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

NAQI, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

NIETO VELILLAS, JOSE JOAQUIN BSc LMS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

NIRMAL, DAISY MANJULA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Fellow Elect

PAPATHANASIOU, ATHANASIOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2002  F2022 Fellow

PARTRIDGE, GEMMA CHARLOTTE BM MRCOG

M2015 Member

PRESTON, JANE THOMAS MB ChB B.Med.Biol FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

RAJE, GAUTAM RAVINDRA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2021 Fellow

RASHID, MUMTAZ MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

REVELL, BETHANY JANE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

SAADIA NAEEM, MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2003 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NORWICH SCHUNMANN, CATHERINE ANNE BSc(MedSci) MB ChB MD FRCOG

D1999  M1999  F2020 Fellow

SIMPSON, PAUL BM BS MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

SMITH, RICHARD PAUL POWELL MB ChB PhD MRCOG

M1998 Member

STANLEY, KATHARINE PAULA MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow Retired

SULE, MEDHA MORESHWAR MB BS MD FCPS DGO FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

SUNDARARAJAN, SRIVIDYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

TAYO, OLUWAFUNMI OLUSOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TIMMONS, PAUL DESMOND MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

TOEIMA, EMAN MOHAMED ABDEL LATIF AHMED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

TURNBULL, HILARY LORNA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

WARREN, RICHARD CHARLES MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

WHELAN, EILBHE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

ZACCHE, MARTINO MARIA Laurea MRCOG

M2017 Member

NOTTINGHAM ABOU EL SENOUN, GHADA MOHAMED SALAH EL DIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

ABU, JAFARU IYORIOBHE MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

ADDO-YOBO, WAZIRI YAW OTOPAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALAO, ABAYOMI IBUKUNOLUWA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALLEN, KIRSTEN MYFANWY BM BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

AMIN ARIFF, ALIFA HANOUM BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AMIRCHETTY, SRINIVAS RAO MB BS BSc FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NOTTINGHAM M2006  F2019 Fellow

ANDERSON, MALCOLM CASTELL MA MB BChir FRCPath FRCOG

F1986 Fellow ad eundem Retired

ANWAR, AMBREEN MB BS MRCOG

D2015  M2017 Member

ANWAR, AMBREEN MB BS MRCOG

D2015  M2017 Member

ASHER VIREN BHAGWANDAS, MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

ASIF, SONIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

AZHAR, SAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BAIG, HANA MB BS MRCOG

D2015  M2021 Member

BAIN, CHRISTOPHER NORMAN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

BAKER, JEAN LESLEY MB ChB FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

BAZMI, SUBUL NAVAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

BAZMI, SUBUL NAVAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

BISWAS, BIVAS MB BS DGO MD DipNB MNAMS MRCOG

M2011 Member

BLANKS, LUCY CHARLOTTE BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

BRODERICK, ABIGAIL MARY BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member Outside O&G

BUGG, GEORGE JOHN MB ChB DTM&H FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

CHAAR, RIM MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHAAR, RIM MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHEEMA, AYESHA MARYAM MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHEEMA, AYESHA MARYAM MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NOTTINGHAM CHOONG, KUO HSIANG MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

COLERIDGE, SARAH LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

DAS, MAUSUMI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

DAS, NIVEDITA MB BS, MRCS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DEERING, ANGELA PETRA State Exam Med MRCOG

M2003 Member

DEWICK, LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DHANGE, PALLAVI RAVISH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

DIXIT, SHUCHI MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

DOWELL, KENNETH MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

DUDILL, WILLIAM PETER BM BS DFSRH DPharm BSc(Hons) BMedSc
(Hons) MRPharmS MRCOG

M2013 Member

DULEY, LELIA MARY MAGDA MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow Retired

DUTTA, DEBARATI MB BS FRCOG

D2006  M2008  F2022 Fellow

EDINGTON, PAUL TELLET MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

EDWARDS, PHILIPPA JANE MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

EID, NAGI HUSSEIN MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member

ELFITURI, ABDULLATIF ABDULGHANI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ELSON, CLAIRE JANINE MB ChB DFFP MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

FATIMA, SHAFQAT MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

FATOUTA, RAWIA ABDEL RAHMAN HAMID MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NOTTINGHAM FILSHIE, GILBERT MARCUS DM FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

FRANCIS ABRAHAM THARAKAN, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

GAJJAR, KETANKUMAR BALVANTBHAI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

GAN, HSIAO CHIEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

GHOSH, PARTHA SARATHI MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

GREEN, AMANDA HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

GRIBBIN, CLARE MARRETTA BM BS BMedSci MIPM FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

GYESI-APPIAH, ALEXANDER MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

HAMMOND, ROBERT HENRY MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1985  F1997 Fellow Retired

HAOULA, ZEINA JAMIL LRCP LRCS MRCOG

M2007 Member

HICKSON, CHARLOTTE MbChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HOOPER, PAUL JULIAN MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M1999 Member

HOUDA, MOHAMMED ROUSHDI MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

JAMES, DAVID KEITH MA MD DCH FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Retired

JEQUIER, ANNE MARY OAM MB BS FRCS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

JOSHI, ANUJA JAYANT MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KADAM, NIKIT DATTA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KADAM, NIKIT DATTA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KANAGARAJ, PRIYA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2016 Member

KAPAYA , HABIBA FAZIL MB BS FCPS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NOTTINGHAM M2007 Member

KAPOOR, DIPANWITA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

KATSANEVAKIS, EMMANOUIL PTYCHIO IATRIKES MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAUR, SUKHVINDER MBBS,MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

KEAN, LUCY HARRIET BM BCh DM FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

KEZHSON, BENISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LIU, DAVID TEK-YUNG MB BS M.Phil DM FRACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LOUGHNA, PAMELA VALERIE MD MRCGP FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

MA CHO CHO, MB BS MMed .Sc MRCOG

M2006 Member

MAHENDRU, AMITA ASHOK MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

MAHMOUD, MAI MOSAAD ANWAR NOUR ELDIEN BM BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

MALIK, AMNA JAMIL MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MALIN, GEMMA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

MATANI, BHAIRAVI HEMANT MB BS DGO DNB FCPS MRCOG

M2006 Member

MCEWAN, ALEC STEPHEN BA BM BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

MCGOWAN, MARK ADRIAN BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOHAMMED, SALMA AWAD ALZUBAIR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOORE, JUDITH ANN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

MORGAN, GEORGE ENA MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2015 Fellow

MOTIWALE, GEETA SANDEEP MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NOTTINGHAM MOUSA, HATEM AHMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1997 Member

MURIITHI, FRANCIS GITHAE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

NALLUSAMY, SARANYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NARAIN, SUMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

NOOR, NILOFAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NUNNS, DAVID MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

OHADIKE, CORAH ONYEBUCHI BMedSci(Hons) BM BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

OLANIPEKUN, AYODEJI SUNDAY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PORTER, CHARLOTTE MB BS MRCGP MRCOG

M1996 Member

POWELL, MARTIN CHARLES MB ChB FRCS(Ed) DM FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow Retired

PRADHAN, BIBEK BAHADUR MB BS MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

PUGSLEY, HARRIET MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

PYKETT, ROWENA VANESSA BM BS(Hons) BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

RAINE-FENNING, NICHOLAS JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

RAJESWARY, JYOTHI MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

RANIPRAJWALA, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

REID, ALICE LAURA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

REID, ALICE LAURA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ROWLEY, JENNIFER LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

RUMYANTSEVA, VALENTINA Vrach MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NOTTINGHAM M2022 Member

SAHU, SHAILLY SURESH MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

SALAWU-GIWA, RUKAYAT OMOLOLA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SALEM, NESMA HESHAM MOHAMED IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAPKOTA, AROHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAYED, HAZEM MOHAMED ABD ELMONEAM MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SCHIEMER, ROBERTA Laurea MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHARMA, KALPANA MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F2003 Fellow Retired

SHARMA, SWATI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIMM, ANDREW MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

SMALLWOOD, KATHRYN GEMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

SOLOMONSZ, FRANCIS ALLISTAIR MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F2003 Fellow Retired

STAMATOPOULOS, CHARALAMPOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2017 Member

STAMATOPOULOS, CHARALAMPOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2017 Member

SUDHAKARAN, NEELIMA BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

TAO, SHARON DENISE MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

TEN HOF, JUDITH Artsexamen MRCOG

M2010 Member

THORNTON, JAMES GRANT MB ChB DTM&H MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

THORNTON, SIMON JOHN MA MB BChir MD FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow Retired

TIONG, BING BING MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NOTTINGHAM VYAS, SUYASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WALKER, KATE FRANCES BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WALLACE, PAUL MATTHEW MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WALLACE, SUZANNE VERA FRANCES BM BCh MA FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

WARD, SUSAN JENNIE B.Med.Sc BM FRCS(Ed) DM FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

WATMORE, SVEN BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WEBSTER, JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1989 Fellow Retired

WILKINS, JOANNE VICKY MB ChB MRCOG

D1987  M2015 Member

WONG OI LENG, JULIE BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2013 Member

WRIGHT, GEMMA ALEXANDRA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

NOTTINGHAMS
HIRE

MANUEL, SUJJANNA A L MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

MENON RADHA KRISHNAN, DIVYEN BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NR THAME MACDONALD, HAMISH NEIL MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M1966  F1978 Fellow Retired

NUNEATON ARUN KUMAR, PREMA MB BS MRCOG

D1974  M1981 Member Retired

COX, MICHAEL LLEWELLIN MB ChB FFSRH FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

ERINLE, BABAJIDE BABATUNDE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GBADAMOSI, JEMILAT KEHINDE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MATTS, SUZY JANE FLAVELL MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

MOHAMED, NADA ATTOUKHY MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOIN, TABASSUM RUHY MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England NUNEATON M1963 Member Retired

NAVANEETHAM, NEENA MB BS MD MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

NYO NYO KHIN, MB BS MSc (O&G) FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

PANDEY, BHAVNA DNB DGO MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2019 Fellow

OADBY ANWAR, MOHAMMAD MB BS MRCGP MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

BARAKAT, ANAS MOHAMED NAGIB REZK MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

OBLOZA, ANETA MAGDALENA Lekarz MRCOG

M2013 Member

PATIL, PRATIBHA DHANANJAY MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2011 Member

POTDAR, NEELAM MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2018 Fellow

SINGHAL, TANU MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

OAKHAM EVANS, PHYLIP WYN MB ChB BSc DM FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

HUGHES-NURSE, JENNIFER MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

NETTLETON, KATIE JACQUELINE BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

NEWMAN, MICHAEL ROLAND BLAIR MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

SHARMAN, WILLIAM ANGUS MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1992 Fellow Retired

WILKIN, DAVID JOHN WHITELEY MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

OCKBROOK ROBINSON, REBECCA CLARE BM BS BMedSci(Hons) BMBS(Hons) DFFP 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

OCKHAM LACHELIN, GILLIAN CLAIRE LIBOREL MA MB BChir MD FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

OKEHAMPTON TWOMEY, JEROME CHRISTOPHER MA MB BChir MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

OLDBURY BABIKER, SALAH ELDIN ABDALLA MOHAMED Vrach MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England OLDBURY M2022 Member

CHEUNG, WING-HAN BM MRCOG

M2009 Member

DENHAM, JENNIFER LOUISE BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

OLAOYE, TEJUMOLA RUKAYAT MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

OLAOYE, TEJUMOLA RUKAYAT MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAFIQUE, SUMAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SINHA, ANJANA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

OLDHAM AZIZ, NAGUI LEWIS MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2006 Fellow

JONES, AMANDA SUSAN MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow Retired

MANDER, ANTHONY MICHAEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow

OREDOLA, SHERIFAT ADETOUN ABIODUN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SANUSI, HABEEB AYODEJI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

OLNEY JOHANSEN-BIBBY, ANJA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

OLVESTON NEWELL, SARAH DAVIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ONGAR ALMABHOOH, IMAN AWADALLA MOH'D MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

ANTHONY, RANTI OLUBUKOLA FAITH MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

ORMSKIRK JONES, SIMON VAUGHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

KARTHIKEYAN, UMADEVI MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M1998 Member

ORPINGTON ABDULBAQI, SEENAA DAWOOD MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

AHUJA, SAPNA MB BS DGO DNB DFFP FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ORPINGTON BALDWIN, ROGER WALTER MIDDLETON MB BS MRCS LRCP DA FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

BATHAM, SHRUTI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

BIJRAL, NAYANTARA MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

DESAI, DEVIKA VENKAPPA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DESHPANDE, MAITREYEE MILIND MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ERIAN, JOHN MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1993 Fellow Retired

HILL, NICHOLAS CLIVE WOODIWISS MB BS MD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

KOVOOR, ELIAS THOMAS MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

RANA, RITU MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHAH, ABHIJEET MAHESH MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

WOLUCHEM, EMMANUEL CHIKE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WOLUCHEM, EMMANUEL CHIKE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ORSETT RAJA, MALAR MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

ORWELL SINGH, NATASHA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2020 Fellow

OSWESTRY MOHAJER, MICHELE PARVANEH B.Med.Sci BM BS MD FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

REED, NICHOLAS NORMAN B.Med.Sci BM BS BSc FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

OTFORD BRACEWELL-MILNES, TIMOTHY JAMES JULIAN MB BS BSc(Hons) 
MRCOG

M2014 Member

OTLEY CRUICKSHANK, JOHN MCARA MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1997 Fellow Retired

MASON, GERALD CLARE MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England OTLEY PIERCE, SUSAN JOANNE PhD DFFP MRCOG

M2005 Member

OTTERY ST 
MARY

BRAIN, MARGARET (ANNE) DBE RN RM MTD FRCOG

F1991 Fellow ad eundem Retired

EDEY, KATHARINE ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Fellow Elect

LAVU, DEEPTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

OVER KELLET SAMBROOK, ALISON MARGARET MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

OVER-
COMPTON

PUSZET, JOSEPH (Lt Col RAMC Rtd.) MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

OWLPEN LEESE, JESSICA LOUISE BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

OXFORD ABDALLA, MOSTAFA ESSAM ELDIN MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

AHMAD, SADAF MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

AHMED, AHMED ASHOUR MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

AL DABAGH, ENAS HISHAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member Retired

ASRANNA, APOORVA MBBS, M.S OBG MRCOG

M2021 Member

AYE, CHRISTINA YILING BM BCh MA(Hons) DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

BAINES, GEORGINA BM BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

BARLOW, DAVID HEARNSHAW BSc MB ChB MD MA MRCP(Glas) FRCP
(Lon) FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

BERAL, VALERIE FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

BERIWAL, SRIDEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BERIWAL, SRIDEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BOWEN, MICHAEL LESLIE MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England OXFORD CARTER, EMILY CLAIRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

CHAMBERLAIN, PAUL FRANCIS MB MD FRCS(C) FACOG MRCOG

M2002 Member Retired

CHILD, TIMOTHY JOHN MA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

COLLINS, SALLY LOUISE BM BCh BSc FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

CUFFOLO, ROMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

CURRY, RUTH ANN BSc(Hons) MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

DAVID-WEST, GBEMISOLA REBECCA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

EL-TAWAB, SALLY SAYED MAHMOUD MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

FROST, ANNABELLE BM MRCOG

M2020 Member

GRAMMATIS, ALEXANDROS-LOUKAS M. Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2019 Member

GRANNE, INGRID ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

GUILLEBAUD, JOHN MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FFSRH FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

HARRINGTON, DEBORAH JANE MB BS BSC FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

HAZBUN, SALEH MB BChir MA(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

HEMELAAR, JORIS BM BCh BSc MSc Dphil MRCOG

M2013 Member

HIRSCH, MARTIN BM MRCOG

M2017 Member

HORDERN, CLAIRE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

IMPEY, LAWRENCE WILLIAM MELLANBY BA MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

IOANNOU, CHRISTOS I Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2008 Member

ISMAIL, LAMIESE MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England OXFORD M2011 Member

JACKSON, SIMON ROBERT MA BM BCh MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

JADOON, BISMEEN AMMER MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

KASHIF, AMMARA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KELLY, BRENDA ANN BSc (Hons) MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

KNIGHT, MARIAN MA MBChB MPH DPhil FFPH FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

KURINCZUK, JENNIFER FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

LAZARIDIS, ALEXANDROS MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

LIM, LEE NAI MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MAKINS, ANITA ELIZABETH BM BS FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

MANT, LUCY ISHBEL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MANT, LUCY ISHBEL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MATSUMIYA, YOSUKE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member Outside O&G

MO'IAD R A AL AZZAM, MB BCh MRCOG

M2003 Member

MOLLOHOLLI, MALID Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOORE, SYLVIA JANE MA MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

MUSPRATT-TUCKER, NADIA ROSINA JOAN ALBERTINA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

NAOUM, HIKMAT GEORGE MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow

NOBLE, MATTHEW ANDREW HERBERT MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAI, VIKRAM SINGH BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England OXFORD REAVEY, JANE JOSEPHINE BM BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

REDMAN, CHRISTOPHER WILLARD GEORGE MA MB BChir FRCP FRCOG

F1993 Fellow ad eundem Retired

SALIM, IBTISAM SALIM AWADH MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

SELINGER, MARK B.Med.Sci BM BS DM FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow Retired

SFEIR, PATRICK MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

SHAH, SAPNA MB BS BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHARMA, GEETANJALI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHEA, MICHAEL BM BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

SMYTH, SARAH LOUISE BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SOLEYMANI MAJD, HOOMAN MD DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

TALBOT, KATHERINE NICOLA BM BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAYLOR, JESSICA LOUISE Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery 
MRCOG

M2021 Member

VELANKAR, SWATI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

WALTON, GILL FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

WEATHERALL, DAVID (JOHN) Kt, MD FRCP FRS FRCPath FRCOG

F1988 Fellow ad eundem Retired

WELLS, DAGAN FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

WOODMAN, JACQUELINE RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

OXFORD, 
OXFORDSHIRE

RAFIQUE, MUNAZZAH MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAFIQUE, MUNAZZAH MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England OXFORDSHIRE SHOKR, ALY ABDEL HADY MB BCh FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

OXTED ABDU, SALAH ELDIN AHMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M1997 Member

PAIGNTON KELL, PHILIP DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow Outside O&G

PANDHER, GURPREET KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

PARBOLD LANGLEY, CATHERINE DOROTHY ANNE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

PEACEHAVEN DREWS, FLORIAN State Exam Med MD DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

PECKHAM KARKIA, REBECCA BM MRCOG

M2021 Member

PENKRIDGE ELSMORE, AMY CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

PENRITH HIPPLE, LAURA JEANETTE MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

SMITH, SUSAN JOY MB BS MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

STAFFORD, JAMES MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

PERSHORE CHILAKA, CHIOMA UCHENNA BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DUCKETT, RACHEL ABIGAIL MB ChB MPhil FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

PETERBOROUG
H

ABUZODA, USAMA MOHAMMED MB BCh FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

AKHTER, PARVEEN MB BS MRCPI DObs FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

APPIAHANNA, RAMESH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

BALAJI, APARNA TARASHANKAR MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

DAHER, LAMA KHODR MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

DHITAL, SUCHANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GHARORO, EDAFE ETEDAFE MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England PETERBOROUG
H

M2020 Member

GUHASARKAR, PRASHIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

GUMMA, APARNA DEVI MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

HAVENGA, STEPHEN ALAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

LUMB, MICHAEL ROBERT MA MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2018 Fellow Retired

PATANKAR, MANGALA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

PRAKASH, ALKA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

RAMSAY, BRUCE BM DRCOG MD FRCOG

D1989  M1992  F2005 Fellow

SAMYRAJU, MANJULA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

SHARMA, JYOTI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SIOZOS, CHRYSOSTOMOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2007 Member

SOMOYE, GBOLAHAN OLAOLUWA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

SRIEMEVAN, AMIRTHALINGAM MD FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

STEEL, SHIRLEY ANN MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

PETERLEE EL MEKKAWY, EMAD MB BCh MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

RASHID, SAKINA MB BS D'obs M.Med FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

PETERSFIELD BOWEN-SIMPKINS, PETER MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP FFFP FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

HOLMES, ISABEL FLORA KYLE MB BCh FRCOG

M1971 Fellow Retired

REYNOLDS, FELICITY JANE MORTEN MB BS MD FRCA FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

TOPLIS, PHILIP JOHN MB ChB FRCS(Glas) FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England PETWORTH FERGUSSON, IAN LEWIS CAMPBELL MA MB BChir FRCS FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

PEVENSEY CHUI, DAVID KWAN CHI MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

VALENTINE, BRIAN HARVEY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

YOUSEF, WALEED ABD ALLA MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

PEWSEY HAYWARD, SAMANTHA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

PICKERING JACOBS, FRANCES CHARLOTTE MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

TYRRELL, SIMON NICHOLAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

PIMICO HADEBE, RUTH LORNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

PINNER DAS MUNSHI, TUSHAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1981  F2004 Fellow Retired

JEYAPALA, SOBANAKUMARI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KANUGA, GIRDHARI LAL MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

MAHESHWARI, MANISH KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

VATHANAN, VELUPILLAI Dr MGR MS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

WHITTEN, SARA MELISSA MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

PLYMOUTH ACHARYA, UMESH BM DM FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

BOMBIERI, LUIGI State DMS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

BORLAND, AMY BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BRASCHI, JESSICA SARA MB BCh MRCOG

M2008 Member

CASEY, SORCA FRANCES MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England PLYMOUTH DUA, ANUPREET MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

FREEMAN, ROBERT MAXWELL MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

GRIFFITHS, MEGAN LOUISE BM BSc DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

HALAWA, SHEHRAZAD MAHER MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

HEIN, CLAIRE MBChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

LAMB, STEPHANIE CLAIRE MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

LOCHHEAD, KARLA ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MILLER, JANINE MOYRA MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MONTAGUE, IMOGEN ALETHEIA MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MORSMAN, JOHN MURRAY MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) LMSSA C.Biol M.I.Biol 
MRCS LRCP FHEA FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

PRUDEN, JAMIE STEPHEN MB BS BA (Hons) MRCOG

M2017 Member

SAXENA DHULKOTIA, JAYA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

SHRESTHA, REKHA MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2002 Fellow

SUDHAKAR, SHAKILA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2003 Member

TALAAT, AHMED SHERIF MB BCh FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

TAYLOR, ALEXANDER JAMES MB BS BSc FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

WELCH, CHRISTOPHER ROSS MB BS DA MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

PONTEFRACT KAUL, VEENA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

LAIYEMO, RAPHAEL OLUWASEYI AYODELE MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England PONTEFRACT TIBBOTT, JAMES MICHAEL WILLIAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TIBBOTT, JAMES MICHAEL WILLIAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PONTELAND NEVINS, ELIZABETH GRACE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WAGSTAFF, THOMAS IAN BSc MD FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

POOL STEPHENSON, ELIZABETH MICHELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

POOLE BAKER, CHARLES ROBERT MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

CARPENTER, TYRONE THOMAS MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

DANDAWATE, BEENA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

EDWARDS, JOHN NEILL THESEN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

GHOBRIAL, MAMDOUH SAMIR MOUSSA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

HILLARD, TIMOTHY CHARLES BM DM FFSRH FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

INNAMAA, ANNI PAULIINA MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

MELSON, LOUISE CHARLOTTE MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

PAMPIGLIONE, JULIAN SHERIDAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

PAPPIN, CATHERINE JANE EILEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

SAWDY, ROBERT JOHN BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

TAYLOR, ANDREW ALEXANDER MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

VINAYAKA RAO, LATHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2003 Member

WEBSTER, DANIEL PETER MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

PORT ISAAC WOODER, MARGARET LOUISE BM BA LRAM MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England PORT ISAAC M1982 Member Retired

PORTSMOUTH ABATA, PHILIP PINE MBBS FWACS MRCOG

M2016 Member

AZAD, AYESHA MB BS FCPS MRCPI MRCOG

M2010 Member

BARNES, FRANCES HELEN MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

FAZAA, ASMA'A H MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

GUIRGIS, RIFKY RIZK MB BCh FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, PRINCY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAR, ANANNYA MB BS MRCOG

D2004  M2007 Member

KHALIL MOHAMED, ALAA ELDEEN IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

MAHMUDOVA, LEYLA RAMIZ Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

MANOHARAN, PONNAMPALANATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

NIKISINA, TATJANA MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

NOURIN, JEBIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

POVOLOTSKAYA, NATALIA ROBERTOVNA Vrach FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

SENGUPTA, SAUMITRA MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) MRCPI FRCOG

M1995  F2020 Fellow

SHAHANI, ERUM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHETTY, SAVITHA HAREESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VAITHILINGAM, NIRMALA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

WEAVER, ALEXANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

POTTERS BAR ALLY, LAMIA MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England POTTERS BAR CHIGBO, CHUBA CYPRIAN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

MITRA, DEVASREE MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2016 Member

MUKHOPADHAYA, NEELANJANA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

POULTON-LE-
FYLDE

AMU, JOHNSON OLUKAYODE MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

JONES, KEITH MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

SOOLTAN, ABDOOL RACHID MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

SRIVASTAVA, ANJULI MB BS DObstRCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

POYNTON BAKAYA, RAMALA MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1989 Fellow Retired

PRENTON AGRAWAL, REKHA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

DOBSON, LUCY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

DOBSON, LUCY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAYLOR, SIAN ELIZABETH MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2006 Member

TROCHEZ-MARTINEZ, RUBEN DARIO Medico Cirujano MRCOG

M2007 Member

WOOD, SIMON JON MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

PRESCOT MUSTAPHA, HADIZA IBRAHIM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

QURESHI, LUBNA JAMAL MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

RAO, SANDHYA RANI MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Fellow Elect

PRESTBURY KITCHENER, HENRY CHARLES MD FRCS(Glas) FMedSci FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

PRESTON ABDALALEEM, RANA MAHER MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDO, KHALIL RIBHI MB BCh BAO LRCP&SI MRCGP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England PRESTON M1996  F2009 Fellow

AJAYI, SUNDAY OLADIMEJI MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

AJMI, AYESHA QASIM MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

ALTAF, MEHREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BASAMA, FAISAL MOHAMMED SALIH MB BCh MSc PGC FRCOG

M1993  F2010 Fellow Retired

BHAGAT, NANAK KARTIKEYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BHULLAR, KIRANJIT KAUR MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BURCH, DAVID JAMES BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2006 Fellow Retired

DAVIES, ELIZABETH JUNE BSc MB BS MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

DETKO, ZOSIA LAURA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GHOSH, DEBASHREE MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

GUPTA, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUNTER, JOANNE ELISABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HUNTER, JOANNE ELISABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

JHANSI RANI, PASALA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

JUDSON, AMY SAYWARD MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

MALLA, RITY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MARTIN-HIRSCH, PIERRE LEONARD MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow

MCPHERSON, KARL CLIFTON EDWARD MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROBERTSON, IAIN GREGORY OBE TD QHP DL BSC MD FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England PRESTON TRIPATHI, LEENA MB BS MD DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

WRIGHT, JOHN DAVID MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

WUPPALAPATI, PRITI SIDDHARTHA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

PULBOROUGH ELLIS, CHERYL ESME GAY MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

KHAN, RAHILA MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2020 Fellow

PURLEY ASGHAR, MAIMOONA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAKUMANI, VIJAYASREE MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F2001 Fellow Retired

KHAN, KIMMEE MUNIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KUMAR, USHA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1993  F2016 Fellow

SHOEIR, SAMAR HASSAN MOHAMED HASSAN MB BCh MSc MRCOG

D2012  M2014 Member

SOLIMAN, SUZAN FAWZY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

PUTNEY SALLAM, NOOMAN HASSAN NOOMAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

QUORN HILLS, FRANCES MAY BMedSci(Hons) BM BS(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

RADLETT ADEAGA, OLUSHOLA AFOLABI MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

ANDERSEN, KATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

GANGOO, CAMILLA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

HUQ, FARAH YASMINE MBBS MRCS MD BmedSci MRCOG

M2016 Member

RODIN, ROBERT ADAM BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

SHARMA, VERNIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

SUBAIR, NURUDEEN OLASENI MB BS DFFP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England RADLETT M2006  F2018 Fellow

RAINFORD BIRD, ALICE MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

RAMSBOTTOM PRESTON, MORAG SAMANTHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

RAMSGATE BUGREN, SARAH M MB BCh MRCOG

M2009 Member

SHERVINGTON, JOHN PETER MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

RANSKILL HOWDEN, STEPHANIE LAUREN MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

RAWTENSTALL EDWARDS, ROY PERCY MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MCKENZIE, CATHERINE ANN MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2013 Member

SCHRAM, CATHARINA MARIA HELENA Artsexamen FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

READING ABLETT, JILL CATHERINE MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

AL ZADJALI, MUNA SIDDIQ MOHAMMED MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

ALLOTT, HELEN ANNE BA MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F2013 Fellow Outside O&G

ASHCROFT, ANNA BM BCh MA PhD MRCOG

M2016 Member

BAROT, KAAJAL MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BURNHAM, DONNA ANNABELLE MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1991  F2012 Fellow

DARWISH, AHMED AMR ABDELMONEIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAWSON, WILLIAM GOODHUGH MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP DA FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

GABA, FAIZA MARYAM MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

GAJREE, SHIVANI MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

GREENHALF, JOHN OWEN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England READING HASSAN, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAMPANA, NEERAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JAMPANA, NEERAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KAUR, MALVEEN BM DCH MRCGP DFFP MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

KEMP, BRYN WAYNE MB BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2010 Member

KHOPKAR, UDAY DINKAR MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

KUTEESA, WILLIAM MARK ANTHONY MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

LONGFIELD, JANE CHRISTINE MB BS MD MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

MACDONALD, CHRISTINE MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

MCQUILLAN, SHILPA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member Outside O&G

NANU KANDIYIL, VANIYA KANDIYIL MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow Retired

OKOROR, COLLINS EJAKHIANGHE MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

OLUMBORI, AYOTUNDE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

PARRIS, DAWN LEILA MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

PEREIRA, MABLE LAETITIA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2021 Fellow

PHILIP, SARAH KATHRYN MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN GUY HAMBRO BSc (Hons) BM DM FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

PINJANI, ANITA MB BS MRCOG

D2009  M2009 Member Outside O&G

PRENTICE, CAROLINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

QAYAM, LUBNA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England READING M2013 Member Outside O&G

SEN, SAYANTAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SENGUPTA, SUNETRA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

SHAH, VIDISHA DIPAKKUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHENDY, MAGED MOURAD FOUAD MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

SREEJA G R, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUR, SHYAMALY DEVI MB BChir MA MRCOG

M2007 Member

SWANTON, ALEXANDER GRAHAM MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

VACHHANI, MOHINI PREMPRAKASH MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

VIJAYANAND, RAJEE MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

WARD, PENELOPE MB BS MFFP MRCOG

M1987 Member Outside O&G

WILLIAMS, ROGER MEYRICK MA BM BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

WONG, SHU HUI MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

REDCAR CHAKRABARTI, JAYASIS MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

REDDITCH JOSHI, KANCHAN KUNAL MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MANN, MELANIE CORINNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow

REDHILL AL-DABBACH, ZAINAB ABDULBAQI ALI MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

GHAFFAR, AMMARA MB BS MRCOG

D2013  M2014 Member

KHAN, SAROSH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KUPPUSAMY, RAMESH MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England REDHILL PENNY, JAMES ALEXIS MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

SRIVASTAVA SHALINI R D, MB BS DGO MD DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

VALSALAN, UMADEVI MB BS MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

REDMARLEY HILLMAN-COOPER, CATHERINE SOPHIE MB BS MA MRCOG

M2014 Member

REDRUTH GETHIN, IAN PARIS MB BCh DCH MFFP MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

HAYES, DAVID FREDERICK GRAHAME MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

HAYNES, SOPHIE REBECCA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

REIGATE GANDHI, HINA NANDKUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

KANE, LENNOX BA MD FRCOG

M1975  F1992 Fellow Retired

NICKS, HELEN MB BS BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

PIPE, NORMAN GEOFFREY JAMES MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

PRITCHARD, JILLIAN MARGARET MA BM BCh DCH FRCOG

M1982  F2002 Fellow

SELVADURAI, DOMINIC THARMASEGARAM MB BS MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

VOLTOLINA, CINZIA State Exam MBBS DFFP MRCOG

M2005 Member

RETFORD MICHEL, MAGDY ZAKY MB BCh MRCOG

M1985  F2002 Member Retired

OMOKANYE, SALMON AJIKANLE MB BS FMCOG(Nig) MFFP FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

WAAS, MODERAGE JOSEPH HERON BERNARD MB ChB FRCOG

D1980  M1982  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

RICHMOND ABDUL AZIZ, NATASHA MB BCh MRCOG

D2009  M2019 Member

ASFOUR, VICTORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BARTON-SMITH, PETER CHARLES MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England RICHMOND M2001 Member

BRAY, RHIANNON MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

BRYCE, FIONA CHRISTINE MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

GLAZEWSKA-HALLIN, AGNIESZKA ANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

NOVAK, ALEX MARCUS Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery MRCOG

M2021 Member

PRIOR, TOMAS MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

RODECK, CHARLES HENRY BSc MB BS DSc FRCPath FMedSci FRCOG

M1975  F1987 Fellow Retired

ST JOHN OF BLETSO, HELEN JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

RICHMOND 
UPON THAMES

BURGESS, JOANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

RICKMANSWOR
TH

BORASE, HIMANSHU GULABRAO MBBS DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

CHITTY, LYN SUSAN BSc MB BS PhD MRCOG

M1988 Member

EZENWA, CHIMA NKO MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GILL, KIREN MB BS MRCOG

D2007  M2016 Member

GRIFFIN, DAVID ROBERT MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

ISAAC, ISAAC SAMUEL MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

KOITA, IRFANA RAHIM MB BS DNB FCPS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

KUMARI, SANJAY MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

LAM, JODIE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

NAWAR YOUSSEF, MAGDY NABIL MB BCh FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

SANGAY, MOHAMED RAFIQ BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England RICKMANSWOR
TH

SHERIDAN, RICHARD JONATHAN MB BS LMSSA FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

SOHAIL, AMARA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

TRIPATHI, PRIYAMVADA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Fellow Elect

TSELOS, EVANGELOS CHARALAMPOS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

RICKMONSWO
RTH

KHAN, PERVIZ IQBAL MB ChB MRCOG

M1992 Member

RINGWOOD PEREIRA, VICTORIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROBERTS, JOHN KENNETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

RIPON CROSS, DEBORAH ANN MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

RISELEY OGBORN, ANTHONY DOUGLAS RONALD MA BM BCh FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

ROCHDALE ABOU-ZEID, HISHAM MOHAMED FOUAD MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

AGARWAL, RITU MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2021 Fellow

BOULOS, ANAN NOSSHY MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

BROOK, ADAM JAMES BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

FOGGIN, RACHEL ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

GHOBRIAL, SHERIF AZIZ FARAGALLA MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

IQBAL, FARHAT MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

JABEEN, MISBAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAIN, CHITRA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1985  F2001 Fellow

KHAN, MOHAMMED BADRUL ALAM MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MARTHI, UMA DEVI BSc MB BS MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ROCHDALE M1997 Member Outside O&G

PANDIARAJAN, THIAGARAJAN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

RAMADAN, AYMAN AMIN MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

SCHAEFER, BIRGIT MARGARETE FFPRHC,DGGG,DEGUM,BSCCP 
MRCOG

M2007 Member

UMA KRISHNAMOORTHY, MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

ZAKLAMA, MAGED SABET MB BCh FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

ZANATY, MONA SAMIR OSMAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

ROCHESTER AHMED, ABU IMAD HASIB MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

BOLARINWA, OLURANTI OLALEKAN NSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

GRIFFIN, SHARON MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

KENDREW, ALLAN MB ChB MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

KRISHNAMOORTHY, PERIYASAMYPILLAI MB BS MS MRCP1 FRCOG

D2003  M2003  F2016 Fellow

OYEWO, ADEOLA OMOWUMI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROCHESTER, 
KENT

OGUNLOLA, INAOLAJI OLAYINKA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

ROMFORD ACHAMPONG, YAA ACHAA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHATTE, DEEPALI SHASHIKANT MB BS MD DNB FCPS DGO DFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

BOLOGA, SORINA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

BRYAN, STACEY JOANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

CRACIUN, LILIANA Doctor Medic MRCOG

M2020 Member

FRITH, KATHLEEN MAY MB BS MRCS LRCS DMJ FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ROMFORD M1953  F1968 Fellow Retired

GARNER, JESSICA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GREWAL, MANDEEP MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HAWKINS, EMMA MB BS DA FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow Retired

KALBURGI, SUJATHA REVANSIDDAPPA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MADIPOLA, NISSANKA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MAIMAGANI, AMINA VIVIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOOKERJEE, HEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

NATH, SUMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

OBENG-TUUDAH, DEBORAH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

OKEWOLE, IDRIS ADEKUNLE MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

RAMINENI, ARUNA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

ROY, KOUSHIK KUMAR MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1970 Member 35 Year Rule

SALIH, SAKINA ABD ALGADER JAFER MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHARMA, MONA MBBS MD DNB FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

WUNTAKAL, REKHA MB BS MD DNB DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

ROMNEY 
MARSH

CROWE, CIARAN JOHN MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

ROMSEY ABU AL-TEMAN, EMAN ABDUL AMIR MUHAMED MB ChB DEEP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

ASTON, CATHERINE ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

BRACKLEY, KAREN JANE B.Med.Sci BM BS DM FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ROMSEY BROOK, NICHOLAS EDWARD MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

CAMERON, IAIN THOMAS BSc MA MD MRACOG FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Outside O&G

CRUZ GOMES D'OREY VELASCO BLOOMFIELD, MARIANA MB BS 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAVEY, MARK BM MRCOG

M2014 Member

METCALF, KENNETH STEPHEN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

MILIGKOS, DIMITRIOS S Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2010 Member

NOURI, DALIA SAIB MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

OLUJIDE, OLUSEGUN LAWRENCE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

PICKERING, MARK BRIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROBERTSON, ISLA FLORENCE BM BCh BA MRCOG

M2017 Member

ROKADE, KIRTI ASHOK MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

SAUNDERS, NIGEL JAMES ST GEORGE MB ChB MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

STANDING, LAUREN JADE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THOMAS, ERIC JACKSON MB BS MD FRCOG

M1983  F2001 Fellow Retired

WHITE, PHILIPPA JANE MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

ROSSENDALE CLARKE, FIONA ROSE BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

ROTHBURY MONAGHAN, JOHN MICHAEL MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

ROTHERHAM FARAJ, RADWAN A M ISMAIL MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

FENTON, DAVID WILLIAM MB BCh FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ROTHERHAM GOSAKAN, RADHIKA MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

GUPTA, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HOWE , EMMA JAYNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

JIVRAJ, SHEHNAAZ SADRUDIN MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

LOTFALLAH, HANY NASSIM MB BCh DipMed FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

MUBBASHIR, SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

NGADZE, ROSSELYN RUTENDO MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

OLAWO, AYOOLA OLADOYE SOLOMON MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

PATEL, DAKSHA MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1990 Member

PERUMA, NEROSHA THERESE MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

SALAHUDDIN, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAXENA, ANUPAMA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

SYED, SHIREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THWAINI, HADIL ABDUL GALIL MB ChB DGO Dobs DFFP MRCOG

M2000 Member

ROTHLEY GELBAYA, TAREK AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

KURNI, MANJULA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

ROWLANDS 
GILL

AIRD, IAN ALEXANDER MB ChB DA FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

WEBSTER, SOPHIA NATALIE EMMA BMed BM BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

ROWLEDGE LUPTON, MARTIN GEOFFREY FRANCIS MB BS London MRCOG

M1998 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ROYAL 
LEAMINGTON 
SPA

JEEVAN, DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

ROYSTON HOCKEY, JOHN RONALD MA MB BChir MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

RUFFORD WILSON-THEAKER, WILLIAM PHILIP MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

RUGBY BHATT, TRUSHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HARVEY, LEONARD PAUL MB ChB MRCS LRCP LLM FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

JALEEL, SHAZIA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2018 Fellow

MACGREGOR, REBECCA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member Outside O&G

MAITRA, MAITRAYEE MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2009 Member

PANCHAL, RINA MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

POSKETT, ALICE JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHIELDS, REBECCA CLAIRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

RUISLIP AFGHANI, MAHBOOBA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

AZRA, SAJDA MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

D1967  M1973 Member Retired

BOAKYE, MAXINE KONADU MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

DUTTA, SEEMA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

FATIMA, NUSRAT MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GUPTA, SUNANDA MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

LAWSON, RUTH TEMPLETON MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

MAITRA, SASWATI MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2020 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England RUISLIP POP, CODRUTA ANCA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SCOTT, CAITLIN MB BS MRCOG

D2013  M2020 Member

SEFE, DELALI KORSIWOR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RYDE MCNEAL, ALLAN DAVID MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

NEEHALL, DAVID JOHN MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

RYE DAVIES, ANGHARAD ELIZABETH MB ChB DA FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

RYTON MANSOUR, DIANA JANE ASHTON MB BCh MFFP FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

SACRISTON BENN, RONDELL WINSTON MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SAFFRON 
WALDEN

MACKENZIE, CIARA MARY LOUISE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

SAINT NEOTS JAMES, RHIAN ELIN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SALE ABIOLA, JOANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABIOLA, JOANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABOUSEF, EMAN SEFELDEN MOHAMED MBChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

ADIUKU-BROWN, ADA CHIKAODILI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ADIUKU-BROWN, ADA CHIKAODILI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AHMAD, ALI MAHER MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

AKRAM, MISBAH MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

D2007  M2009 Member Outside O&G

ALEX, KSENIA LILIAN Vrach MRCOG

M2015 Member

ALI-ROSS, NADIA SADIQ MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

BAMBANG, KATERINA NDIANG MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SALE M2013 Member

CHACHAN, SONIA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

FAULKNER, REBECCA LOUISE MB ChB FRCS MRCOG

M1999 Member

FERGUSON, SIOBHAN DENISE MBChB BAcc CA MRCOG

M2016 Member

GWYN, LOWRI MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ILES, DAVID ALEXANDER MB ChB BSc MedSci MRCOG

M2012 Member

IRULOH, CHIBUIKE GODSON MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

KAUR, NAVNEET MB ChB B Med Sci Hons MRCOG

M2016 Member

KEDIA, ALKA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

KELLY, TERESA MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2021 Fellow

KITHER, HANNAH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

LAVIN, JACQUELINE MARIA MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2016 Fellow

MAHMOUD, SAMEH MOHAMMAD ATTEYA MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

MAJUMDER, KINGSHUK MB BS MD MRCOG

M2001 Member

MULLAN, CLARE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

NYSENBAUM, ANTHONY MICHAEL MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

PATANKAR, SWAPNA P MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

RAJANBABU, MANOJBABU MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SAMANGAYA, REBEKAH ALISON MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

SAMANTA, JAYEETA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SALE SHUHEIBAR, HANI JABRA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

SINHA, SURABHI MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

TOWER, CLARE LOUISE MB ChB Phd MRCOG

 Fellow Elect

TSANG, WOON KAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

WANG, SZE JEAN BM BS BMedSci(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

SALFORD ABUL-AININE, SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

AGNEW, HEATHER JANE MB CHB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALEBRAHIM, YOUSEF A A H MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL ADWAN, AZAL NAEL MOH'D MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GOH, SOR ENG MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

HOGG, PHILLIP SAMUEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

ISDALE, MARI MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member Retired

JINSIWALE, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

JOY, JOLLY MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

KHODAMORADI, MARYAM MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

PARFITT, CARL MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

RAMKUMAR, SHWETA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

WORTON, STEPHANIE ANN MB ChB (Hons) MRes MRCOG

M2016 Member

SALISBURY BACKHOUSE, KATHARINE ELIZABETH MB BCh DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

BURGESS, SARAH HELEN MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SALISBURY M2014 Member

CONNOR, JILLIAN MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member

DAVIES, SALLIE LORRAINE MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

DOCHERTY, PETER WOODWARD BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

ELSAYED, MOHAMED MOAWAD ABDEL SALAM MBBCh MSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

EVANS, RHIANNON MARIE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

FAIZA, YAZMIN BM MRCOG

M2011 Member

FOUNTAIN, SHAUN ARTHUR BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

GORVIN, MARK STEVEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

GUTTIKONDA, SWARNA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2012 Member

HAWKINS, ANN PATRICIA MB BS BSc(Hons) DFSRH MRCOG

M2000 Member

JACOBS, PATRICIA ANN OBE BSc DSc FRCPath FMedSci FRS FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

KINGSTON, ABIGAIL JUDITH MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2007 Member

MOORS, ADAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

MURALA, KRISHNA SMITHA MB BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

O'CONNOR, KERRY MICHAEL BSc MB ChB FFSRH FFCGP FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow Retired

PEARSON, GREGORY ALAN HENRY BM BCh BA(Hons) MSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

RICKARD, HANNAH JOY MB BS BA DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

SCOTT, MALCOLM THOMAS DAVID MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VERDIN, STUART MICHAEL MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SALISBURY WILDE, JEREMY ANDREW MA MB BChir FRCS DipMed FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

SALTASH GREENE, KEITH RICHARD MB BS MRCS LRCP DM FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

HOOPER, SARAH LOUISE MB BS MD MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

MOHAMED, AHMAD TAREK MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MOHAMED, AHMAD TAREK MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SALTBURN BY 
THE SEA

LANDON, CHRISTINE ROSEMARY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

SANDBACH BUCKLEY, AMY MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

COUGHLIN, LYNDA BERNADETTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

SARISBURY 
GREEN

NASKRETSKI, ADAM TOMASZ MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SAWBRIDGEWO
RTH

HARTWELL, RUDOLF MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

SAWLEY ANGELOPOULOS, GEORGIOS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

SAWSTON SPRING, ABIGAIL EMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAWSTON, 
CAMBRIDGE

CHATTERJEE, BIDISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SCARBOROUG
H

ABDU, NIHAL SALAH MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

AHMIDAT, ADEL HASSAN MB BS DFFP BSCCP FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

AJAYI, OLUKUNLE ADEGBOYE MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

ARMSTRONG, MARIELLE AVALYNE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BOOTH, ANDREW DAVID MB ChB MRCGP FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow Retired

HAYES, LOUISE JOY MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

KAKAIRE, DAUDI PATRICK JAMES MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SCARBOROUG
H

M1988 Member Retired

MALIK, MISBAH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUMBY, PHILIP STEWART BSc MB ChB DCH FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

NOBLE, MARK CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1996 Fellow Retired

OLAJIDE, OLUWAFUMBI MEDINAT MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAMASWAMY, SHANTHY MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

VERMA, KAVITA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

SCAWBY KRISHNAN, MONICA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

KRISHNAN, MONICA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SCUNTHORPE ENYE, STEPHEN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

GANDHI, PREETI MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

GARAI, AJIT KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

GOIL, JANKI DEVKRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

HEYWOOD, BRIAN FURLEY MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

KARIMBIL, BASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KUNDU, GURUPADA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow Retired

KUNDU, VALAPARLA MANORAMA MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

KURIEN GEORGE, SHEENA MB BS DGO MRCGP DFFP MRCOG

M2004 Member Outside O&G

MOLONEY, JOANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

ONUBOGU, EBELE SAMUEL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SCUNTHORPE ONUBOGU, EBELE SAMUEL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PALAIOLOGOS, KONSTANTINOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2022 Member

PALMER, ALAN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

PAUL, SUDIPTA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

ROY, MOHUA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

SYED, ZIL-E-HAIDER MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SEAHAM RANGAR, RANI MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

ZACHARIAH, ELIZABETH SHEBA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

SEDBERGH LAMB, MARTIN PIERS MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

SEER GREEN CHAMBERS, CLAIRE LOUISE MA (Oxon) MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SELBY SMITH, NATALIE FAY MCLOUGHLIN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SEVENOAKS DAS, SOURAV MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

EL TOUKHY, TAREK ALI AHMED MB BCh MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

FLINT, SARAH KAREN MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

GOODMAN, JONATHAN DELMAN SAMUEL MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

HARRIS, JOHN WILLIAM SIMMONS PhD MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1953  F1970 Fellow Retired

KANKIPATI, SHANTI RAJU MB BS MD FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow

KINGMAN, CHARLOTTE ELIZABETH CROMWELL MB BS MA BA MRCOG

M2000 Member

MASTOROUDES, HELENI MUDr MRCOG

M2009 Member

MAVRIDOU, DESPINA MB ChB BSc MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SEVENOAKS M2013 Member

PAPADOPOULOS, ANDREAS JOHN BSc MB BS MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

SMITH, ROGER NIGEL JOHN MB ChB MRCP FRCOG

M1990  F2006 Fellow

SHEERNESS IGWE, FRANKLIN UZODINMA MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member Outside O&G

MATHEWS, DUDLEY DAYRE MB BS FRCS(Ed) MD FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

SHEFFIELD ABDALLAH, KARIM HASSAN FATHY HASSAN MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ALI, WAEL SAMIR TAHER MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ALI, WAEL SAMIR TAHER MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ANUMBA, DILICHUKWU OKEOMA CHINEDUM MB BS FWACS MD LLM 
FRCOG

M1993  F2010 Fellow

BARANI, TOMAS MUDr MRCOG

M2013 Member

BAXTER, ANDREW JOHN BS MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

BAXTER, NIKI PREETINDER BHATT MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BODLE, JULIA FRANCES MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2003 Member

BONNER, SAMANTHA JOANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

BONNETT, TESSA JOY MB ChB DCH DFRSH MRCOG

M2010 Member

BUGEJA, ROBERTA MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

BURGESS, HELEN JANE Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery 
MRCOG

M2021 Member

BURNETT, HEATHER MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHELLIAH, JANET VASANTHI MB BS MRCOG

D1998  M1999 Member Outside O&G

CHEN, BEE FONG BM BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SHEFFIELD M2011 Member

CHOUDHARI, YASHASHRI KISHOR MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

CONNOR, MARY ELIZABETH MB ChB MD DCH FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow

COOKE, IAN DOUGLAS MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1963  F1974 Fellow Retired

COUCH, MELANIE SAMARRA ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

CRITCHLEY, MICHAEL JAMES MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

CURRY, NIKOLA JULIET MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member Outside O&G

DASS, MEENAKSHI MB BS DGO LLM(Med)LAW FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

DATTA, RANJIT KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DAVIES, PAUL MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

DICKERSON, EMILY BMedSci BM BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

DOBSON, SAMUEL JAMES ALEXANDER BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DOBSON, SAMUEL JAMES ALEXANDER BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DUNCAN, SHEILA LONGMUIR BLACK MD MB ChB DHMSA FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

ELTAHAN, MANAR MUHAMMED SAAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

EZI, NGOZI WOSU MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow Outside O&G

FAIRLIE, FIONA MACRAE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1983  F2003 Fellow Retired

FARAG, KHALED ABDEL-BASET ABDEL-WAHAB MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

FARKAS, ANDREW GEORGE MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

FARRELL, THOMAS ANTHONY MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SHEFFIELD FRASER, ROBERT BRUCE MD DCH MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

GALIMBERTI, ANDREA State Exam FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

GANDHI, SAURABH VINODCHANDRA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

GIGI, CHARLES EHIANETA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

GIGI, CHARLES EHIANETA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

GILLESPIE, ALAN MACLEOD MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

GOVINDEN, GEMMA NEELA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

GUYETT, ELVENA ALICJA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

HOLMES, BENJAMIN DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUNSLEY, CATHERINE RACHEL MB ChB MOptom MRCOG

M2016 Member

HUTCHON, DAVID JAMES RIDDELL BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

ILENKOVAN, NARTHANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

JHA, SWATI MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

JOKHI, ROOBIN PARVEZ MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

KERIAKOS, REMON HAFIZ MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

KEW, FIONA MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

KIRANE, AKHILESH GUNAVANT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KIRKMAN, ROSEMARY JOAN ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1983 Fellow Retired

LONG, EMMA MAY BM BS MRCOG

D2009  M2015 Member

LOW, SAMANTHA JANE MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SHEFFIELD M2006 Member

MACDONALD, MADELINE CLAIRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

MADDY, LAUREN RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MADHUVRATA, PRIYA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

MALIK, SADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MALUZI, DAVID NOAH BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

MANN, MAURICE MB ChB DipGUM&Ven FRCOG

M1986  F2013 Fellow Outside O&G

MCQUEEN, VICTORIA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

METWALLY, MOSTAFA MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

MILLAR, DAVID RUSSELL MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1965  F1977 Fellow Retired

MISTRY, HANNAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MISTRY, HANNAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAMED FAWZI, MONA AHMED FAWZI MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

MWEEMBA, DAVELLY MAZEMBE MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M1998 Member

NAISH, LAURA RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

NARICE, BRENDA FERNANDA Medico MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAZZAL, ZENAT MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

OGBORO, LORETTA ODUWARE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

OLA, BOLARINDE MB BS MD FWACS PGCME FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

PACEY, ALLAN ANTHONY MBE BSc PhD FRCOG

F2014 Fellow ad eundem

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SHEFFIELD PALMER, JULIA ELIZABETH MB BCh MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

PATEL, VITHAL RAGHUNATHBHAI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1971  F1996 Fellow Retired

POKU, STEPHEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

PORTER, WILLIAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

RADLEY, STEPHEN CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

RAM, RAMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAMOS DE ALMEIDA, JOANA MUDR MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAVENSCROFT, SELINA MARIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

RHODES, CATHARINE ALISON MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow Retired

RICHARDSON, CATHERINE JANE MB BS MRCOG

D1998  M2007 Member

SALMAN, MAISA MAAD MAHMOUD MB ChB Baghdad FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SELBY, KAREN FIONA MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

SHAKER, ADEL GAMAL MB BCh FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

SHARMA, NAMRATA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member Outside O&G

SHARMA, PREETA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SIDDIQ, TYIRA MB BCh MRCOG

M2007 Member

SKULL, JONATHAN DOUGLAS MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

SMITH, STEPHEN CLIFFORD BSc MB ChB DM FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

SMITH, WILLIAM MB ChB BMedSci(Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

SPOONER, STEPHEN FRANCIS MA MB BChir FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SHEFFIELD M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

SRINIVAS, MEENA MB BS MD DGO DNB FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

STEWART, PETER MA BM BCh FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

STRATTON, STEPHEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAMHANKAR, VIDYA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2021 Fellow

TIDY, JOHN ANTHONY BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

TUTOVEANU, GIANINA Medic MRCOG

M2015 Member

UCHEGBU, ONYEMACHI HERBERT MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2018 Fellow Outside O&G

VIMALAMMA, SNEHA SREENIVASAN MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WAXMAN, GRACE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WELLS, MICHAEL BSc MD FRCPath FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

WHITTAKER, STANLEY JAMES BA MB ChB MRCGP DRCOG FRCOG

D1990  M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

WRIGHT, ALISON MARGARET MB BS FRCOG

D1989  M1994  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

YEELES, HANNAH ALICE PINKERTON MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

YEOH, LI-SHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

SHEFFORD WRIGHT, VICTORIA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WRIGHT, VICTORIA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHEFIELD MARKS, KYLIE JANE MB BS(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHENFIELD VARMA, RAJIV MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

WONG, MICHAEL CHUN KIT MB ChB MRCOG

D2009  M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SHENLEY BANERJEE, SOUMITRA MB BS MPhil MRCOG

M1989 Member

SHEPPERTON HYATT, DEREK WELLESLEY MB BS LRCP MRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

SHERBORNE OSOBA, OLULEKE OLUKAYODE MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

SHERBOURNE JACKSON, ROBERT MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

SHERINGHAM MODLE, WILLIAM JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1988 Fellow Retired

SHIFNAL MORSE, LUCY MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

SHIREHAMPTO
N

NELISSEN, ELLEN JOHANNA THEODORA MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHOREHAM-BY-
SEA

MALLICK, REBECCA MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

SHREWSBURY BISWAS, NIBEDAN MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

DAS, ARUN KUMAR BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

FOX, ROBERT MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

HODGETT, SHEENA GRACE B.Med.Sc BM BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

ILESANMI, OLUSEGUN ADEGBOYEGA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LANE, JONATHAN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

MASSOUD, MASSOUD ABOU KHALAF MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1992  F2016 Fellow

MAY, ASHLEY JOSEPHINE MB BChir MRCOG

M2016 Member

OWEN, ALAN ERNEST MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

PANIKKAR, JANE MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

RADOTRA, ANURADHA MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

REDFORD, DAVID HUMPHREY ALEXANDER MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SHREWSBURY M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

RITCHIE, JOANNE KATHLEEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

SIZER, ANDREW RICHARD BSc MB BCh MD PhD DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

TAYLOR, THOMAS LAUDER OUTRAM MB ChB MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

WILKINSON, MARC DAVID MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SHROPSHIRE NANJAPPA, RAMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SIBSEY RAO, MALVIKA MILIND MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

SINDLESHAM SMITH, KEVIN MEYNELL MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1996 Member

SISSINGHURST SLACK, ROBERT ALEXANDER MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SITTINGBOURN
E

EBULUE, VINCENT CHUKWUDI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SKELMERSDAL
E

SUR, SUJIT KUMAR JP MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SKIPTON LIM, HUI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MCMILLAN, ELIZABETH JOAN MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2000 Member Retired

RAND, ROGER JOHN MD MB ChB DCH FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

SPECK, EDWARD HOLMES MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

SLOUGH ABDI, SURAIYA MB BCh Dip GUMed MRCOG

M2008 Member

BAILLIE, KATHERINE ELIZABETH BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BATRA, SANSKRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

CHOHAN, BALJINDER KAUR MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

GUHA, SHARMISTHA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SLOUGH HUSSAIN, SABINA FATIMA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

KAKKAR, PRAGATI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KALLA, SHAKUNTALA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

KHAN, NAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MURRELL, HELEN CALVERT BSc MB BS DTPH FRCOG

M1963  F1985 Fellow Retired

NAYAK, SUMITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

OBI, BERNARD CHUKWURA MRCS LRCP DTM&H MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

PALANIVELU, LATHA MAGESWARI MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

PATHAK, HINA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

PILSNIAK, ANDRZEJ MB ChB M.D Ph.D MRCOG

M2008 Member Retired

RASHID, NOSHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SALEEM, AYESHA MBBS FCPS MRCOG

M2016 Member

THAPA, SHREYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WAFA, MOHAMED KHALIL ABDEL-KHALEK MB BCh FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

WALI, SARAH MOHAMED HATEM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ZAFRANI, LAMIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

ZAFRANI, LAMIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

SMETHWICK SCERIF, MISKI NUR MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SMETHWICK, 
BIRMINGHAM

NAZ, SADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SOLIHULL ABO KASSEM, TAREK ALI MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOLIHULL M2007 Member

AKBAR, ROOHINA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2003 Member

ALMASODI, AEMAN YAAKOB KEZAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMJAD, ZAHIDA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

BEGUM, JAMILA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BUTT, SABRINA IVA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

DAS, KAUSIK MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

EL DAIEF, SAMI GAMAL FAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

EL-GASIM, MUSTAFA HASHIM ABU MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

EWIES, AYMAN AHMED ABASS MB ChB MS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

FREHA ZAFAR, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member Outside O&G

GEORGE, SUSHA MB BS DEEP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

GEORGY, MICHAEL SALIB MB BCh FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

GILLIAT, JACK MB BS MRCP MRCOG

D1976  M1980 Member Outside O&G

GIURCANEANU, LAURA SUZANA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

GULATI, NIDHI BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GULATI, NIDHI BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HILLMAN, SARAH CHRISTINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member Outside O&G

IQBAL, MAIMOONA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAISWAL, NISHITIKA MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOLIHULL KHAJA, AFSHAN MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

KONERU, USHA SUNDARI MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

LAWRENCE, GARY DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

MALARSELVI, MANI MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

MALIK, NAUSHABAH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MANASSIEV, NIKOLAI ALEXANDROV State Exam Med LRCP LRCS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Outside O&G

MANDAL, SANTANU MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2003 Member

MUAMMAR, BASEM BASHIR MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

NEWPORT, FAYE ELIZABETH ROSE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

PARKER, ROBERT ERNESTO FRANCISCO MB ChB BSc(Hons) MSc 
MRCOG

M2014 Member

PATNI, SHALINI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

PRADHAN, POONAM RATNAKAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

RAHMAN, SYED IRFANUR MB BS MS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

RAJAN, DEEPA CHRISTY MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

REHAL, ANOOP SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROWBOTHAM, CHRISTOPHER JEREMY FREDERICK MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

SABITHA, JAYARAMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

SAHA, PRITHWIRAJ MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

SHAH, UMME FARWA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOLIHULL SHAH, UMME FARWA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAHID, JAMILA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2018 Fellow

SHAISTA ZUBAIR, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHARMA, ARUNA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SHOAIB, TABASSUM MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SINGAPURA GANGAIAH, MOHAN KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SIRIPURAPU, KASTURI MB BS MS MFFP FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

SLEVIN, PAUL GERARD MARY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

SOLTAN, ADEL SAMI MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SRINIVASAN, MAHESWARI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

STURDEE, DAVID WILLIAM MB BS DA MD FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

SUKUMARAN, SUGANYA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

SYEDA, NASREEN FATHIMA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

TERRY, SUSAN HAZEL MRCS LRCP DPM MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

VENKATAKRISHNAN, RADHA VIRIYUR MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

WOODHEAD, NATALIE JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

ZULFIQAR, NAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SOUTH CAVE HINGORANI, JAISHREE MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

SOUTH 
CERNEY

LALRINAWMI, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

SOUTH CHEAM AMEEN, ZAHRA MB BS BSc MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOUTH CHEAM M2011 Member

NADIM, ZAHRA'A SHUKRI MAHMOUD MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow

SOUTH 
CROYDON

AGUN, ANDREW OHIWEREI MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

MUKHERJEE, GARGI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

O'CONNOR, MICHELE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WARREN, DOMINIQUE NICOLE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ZOLLNER, JULIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SOUTH 
PETHERTON

BALLARD, ROBIN MEIKLEJOHN BSc MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

SOUTH 
SHIELDS

NWABINELI, NWACHUKWU JAMES MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

OGUNSOLA, AUGUSTINE OLALEKAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WYNNE, AFSHAN MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

SOUTH 
WALLINGTON

SATHIYATHASAN, SAHATHEVAN MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SOUTH 
WOODFORD

DE MARTINO, MATTEO JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SOUTHALL RAHMAN, RONNIE ZAHIDUR MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2012 Member

SOUTHAM NEEDHAM, PETER GRENVILLE MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

SOUTHAMPTON ABD EL-DAYEM, RASHA MOHAMED MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABDELMONIEM, TAMER MAHMOUD AHMED MBBCh MSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

AHMED, ARWA ABDELMONIEM MOHAMED ELKHEIR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALAILY, ALY BASHIR MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

ALLAHDIN, SABEENA MB BS FCPS MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOUTHAMPTON BERRY, JANET HELEN BM MRCOG

M2013 Member

BOBDIWALA, SHABNAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BROWN, NATALIE MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

CARLISLE, ELINOR ROBIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHEONG, YING CHING MB BCh BAO MA FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

COLEMAN, MATTHEW ANTHONY GERARD MB ChB MRCP MD FRCOG

M1994  F2010 Fellow

CRAWFORD, SIMON CALLANDER BSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MBA MD 
MRCOG

M1996 Member

FAYYAZ, HUMERA MBBS Punjab MRCOG

M2008 Member

FLEMING, TOM PATRICK BSc PhD FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

FOLEY, SHARON ELIZABETH BSc MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

GUYER, CHRISTOPHER HUGH MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

HANSON, MARK MA DPhil CeAEd FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

HOWE, DAVID THOMSON MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

HUGHES , TARA FLORENCE BM BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

INGAMELLS, SUSAN BSc BM PhD FRCOG

M1995  F2013 Fellow

IRSHAD, NAZIA BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2012 Member

JAIN, SMITA MB BS FRCOG

D2001  M2003  F2016 Fellow

LEWIS, ANTHONY CHARLES WILSON MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

LUKMAN, HENNY MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOUTHAMPTON MILNE, BRIAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

MONGA, ASHWANI KUMAR B.Med.Sci BM BS FRCOG

M1992  F2012 Fellow

MUNYAME, RUTENDO CAROL MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

NAVAKUMAR, NINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NG, KA YING BONNIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

PRASAD, PADMINI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

RYLAH, LAURA FRANCES MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAMAS, AMBRIN GULL MB BS MFSRH DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

SMITH, CHARLOTTE State Exam Med MA(Ed) DTMEH MRCOG

M2005 Member

STEPHANOU, MICHAEL BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

STICKLAND, ALICE ELIZABETH JOANNA BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

STOCKER, LINDEN JANE BM BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

TOBIN, JEAN MARGARET MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

TUCKEY, JACQUI ELLEN MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

WARRAICH, QADEER AHMAD MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

WILTSHIRE, REBECCA MARIE BM MRCOG

M2018 Member

SOUTHEND ON 
SEA

EMMANUEL, EDOHO ENO MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

KAMATH K, RESHMA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member Outside O&G

KANNAIAH NAIDU RAJARAM, SUBHASHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MISHRA, MEGHA MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOUTHEND ON 
SEA

M2022 Member

SHARMA, SWATI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member Outside O&G

SOUTHEND-ON-
SEA

CHETAN, UMA RAVI MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2021 Fellow Retired

LIM, KONG BENG MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

NAFFA', FIRAS WAEL MUSA MRCOG

M2022 Member

SINHA, ASHA MB BS DGO MS MRCGP FRCOG

M1995 Fellow Retired

TRIPATHI, NIDHI MB BS MS DFFP MRCOG

M1999 Member Retired

SOUTHEND-ON-
SEA,

SAMINA NADEEM, MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

SOUTHPORT AJAYI, JOHNSON FOLORUNSO MB BS LL.M Cert Clin Tchg FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Retired

ISKANDER, MOHSEN NAGUIB MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow

KORAM, KWADWO OKWANING MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, KEVIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2014 Fellow

SOUTHSEA HOGSTON, PATRICK BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

MILLER, JANE CATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MUKHOPADHYAY, SUJIT MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow Outside O&G

ZULFIQAR, NAZISH MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SOUTHWELL ELLIS, ANDREE GEORGINA BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

MARLEY, JANE LOUISE MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

REES, SONJA State Exam Med FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

SOUTHWICK DAVEY, ANGELA BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SOWERBY 
BRIDGE

DABABSA, MAHMOUD ABDALLAH ISMAIL MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HEYS, ROBERT FRANKLIN Freeman of Borough of Calderdale MB ChB 
FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

SPENCER’S 
WOOD

MARSH, CLARE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

SPENNYMOOR YOSSRY, ABDEL-MONEM WAGDY MB BCh FRCOG

M2001  F2019 Fellow

SPILSBY SHAHEEN, AHMED ALY MOHAMED MB BCh FRCS(Ed) MRCPI MFFP Dip 
FRCOG

D1986  M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

ST AGNES KNOX, SAMANTHA SARAH ELIZABETH BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ST ALBANS AL-OMARI, IMAN MOAFFAQ MB ChB CABOG FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

AMARASEKARA, UDUWAGE CHULANGANIE SHAMILA BM FRCOG

M2009 Fellow Outside O&G

ANWER, SHABINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AZIZ, MOHAMMED ISMAIL MB ChB FICOG FRCOG

M2005  F2021 Fellow

BALL, ELIZABETH FIKENSCHER State Exam Med PhD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

EVANS, HEATHER MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

GOODIN, MARY ALEXANDRA MAY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HAYES, KEVIN BRIAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

HEXTALL, ANDREW MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

JOHNSON, JEAN-ELLEN BM MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOHNSON, JEAN-ELLEN BM MRCOG

M2018 Member

KULKARNI, ABHIJIT JAYANT MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MARIANAYAGAM, SOOSAIPILLAI ALFRED MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ST ALBANS M1985 Member Retired

MENEZES, MICHAEL MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

MITRA, SURAJIT MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1990  F2011 Fellow

MOHAMMAD , MALLIKA AZIZIA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

MUDGAL, SHACHI MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

ODESOLA, SOLOMON OLADOYE MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2002 Fellow

OLADIPO, ABIODUN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

STRAWBRIDGE, LOUISE CATHERINE MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2000 Member

SWAIN, SAHADEV MD DNB DFFP MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

TOZER, AMANDA JANE MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member

VIKRAM, SELVI RADHIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

ST COLUMB 
MAJOR

KEEDWELL, RICHARD GEORGE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ST HELENS BOYES, ZOE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

CORDING, VICKY LOUISE MB ChB BSc(Hons) FRCOG

D2003  M2006  F2019 Fellow

EL-SHESHTAWY NASR, MOHAMMAD HANY MOHAMMAD MB BCh 
MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

JAGADEESWARI, KARUPPASWAMY MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

PANKAJA, SUSMITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

SADIQ, MUSTAFA MB ChB Dip Med Ed FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

SCHOLEFIELD, HELEN JUNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

SHAW, GEOFFREY CARLTON MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England ST HELENS D1986  M1990 Member Retired

THOMAS, JAMES MARK MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

ST LEONARD 
ON SEA

YASMIN, NABILA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ST LEONARDS 
ON SEA

EBEID, ELHAMI MAKRAM WISSA MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

KOUMOUSIDIS, ANTONIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2019 Member

ST LEONARDS-
ON-SEA

AULD, BARRY JOHN MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

BENNETT, GLENIS GRANT MB BS MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

NAIR, MINI SASIDHARAN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

PASCALL, DEXTER ANTHONY MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

SUBASH CHANDRAN, NALINI MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow Outside O&G

ZAIDI, SYED HUSAIN JAMAL MB BS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

ST NEOTS HATTOTUWA, KARL ARJUN GAMPATHI MB BS MS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

KATIMADA ANNAIAH, THANGAMMA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

VEERAMALLA, SNIGDHA RAO MBBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ST. AGNES FORSTER, LOUISE SARA BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ST.LEONARDS.
ON.SEA

MYINT, HTWE HTWE MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

STAFFORD BANGS, LAURA CLARE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

BATHULA, UMA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

CHIN, KIRK ANTHONY JASON MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1993  F2022 Fellow

DANIELS, ROBERT JAMES MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STAFFORD DAPAAH, VICTOR MD FRCOG

M1978  F1995 Fellow Retired

FURARA, SAMIRA AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

GUPTA, PRAGYA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

MARKOS, ATEF RIZK MB BCh BTr DipMgt DipMedEd FRCP FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

O'NEILL, DANIELLE CARLY BM MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAUT, AARTI NITISH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

RAUT, NITISH GAJANAN MB BS MD FCPS DNB DGO FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

SINGH, SITA BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SRINIVASAN, JAYASHREE MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2018 Fellow

STAFFORDSHIR
E

PADMANABHAN, VISHNU PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SOO HOO, SAN MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

STAINES UPON 
THAMES

SALIM, NADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

STAINES-UPON-
THAMES

BANSAL, RAJINDER MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1997 Fellow Retired

SHARAN, KALPANA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

STALYBRIDGE FERDOUS, TAQWA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HANNA, LENZI LEWIS MB BCh MGO FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

HASAN, MONA MEHAR QAMRUL MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1964  F1989 Fellow Retired

HILLS, SCARLETT DAISY BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HILLS, SCARLETT DAISY BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

STAMFORD TAYLOR, DAVID JOHN MD MBBS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STAMFORD M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

STANLEY HANNON, THERESE BM BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

STANMORE DAMASUS-AWATAI, GEORGETTE MARIAM NNEKA MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

DE SILVA, LESTER PIYAL JANAKA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SANUSI, FATAI ADEGBOYEGA MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

SHAH, SNEHA KUNAL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VELAUTHAR, LUXMIMALAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

WIJEMANNE, AYONA BM BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

STANSTED BALAKRISHNAN, VIJAYA KUMAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

NORELDEEN, SAADIA ABDEL RAHMAN MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

WEE, LING YEE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1999 Member

STANWIX CHHAVI, MBBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

STAPLEHURST MAHADEVAN, SUBRAMANIAM MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

STEVENAGE ABOU SHAQRA, MINA ANDONY MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow Retired

ORANGUN, INIBIOKUN OMOZEFE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ORANGUN, INIBIOKUN OMOZEFE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

PUTHUCODE EASWARAN, SUNITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

SHENOUDA, EMAD ASHAM SALEH MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1996 Member Retired

TENUWARA, WALTER LAKSHAMAN DE SILVA MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow Retired

YAHYA, SAMIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STOCKBRIDGE REVELL, KIRSTY REBECCA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

STOCKPORT ABDEL RAHMAN, MOHAMED MAMDOUH ABDEL NASSER MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2019 Member

AHMED, BASHIR ABIODUN MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1992  F2008 Fellow Retired

AKBAR, BIZA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

ALI, SAAD WAJIH MB ChB MRCOG

M1983 Member

ASQUITH, PHILIP RICHARD MA MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRACS 
MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

B PRASAD, MITHILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

B PRASAD, MITHILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BHALLA, RITA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

BRIGGS, ANTHONY PATTISON TD MB ChB MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

CANDELIER, CLAIRE KATHLEEN B.Med.Sc MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

CHACKO, KOCHUPURACKAL CHANDY MB BS DFFP MFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow Retired

CHAUDRY, MAZHAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHURCH, ELAINE MB ChB BSc DFSRH MRCOG

M2010 Member

CONACHER, ANGUS PHILIP MB BChir MRCOG

M2015 Member

CORKHILL, VICTORIA HELEN MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

COX, SAMANTHA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

EDI-OSAGIE, EDMOND CHUKWUEMEKA OKWUDILI MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

ELNAHAS, AHMED MOHSEN AHMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STOCKPORT EL-SHEIKH, HOSSAM MORSY MOSTAFA MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

EYONG, EFFI MB BS FMCOG(Nig) ChM FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

GODA, MOHAMED HISHAM ABU-EL-EZZ MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

GONDANE-SWEETMAN, PURNIMA EUGENE MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

HALL, VICTORIA MARY MB BChir MRCOG

M2002 Member

HOTCHKIES, SUSAN ANN COOPER MB ChB MRCOG

M1991 Member

KAMRAN, MAIMOONA MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

LAMB, HARRIET NINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MA, KENNETH MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

MATHEN, STEPHY AILEEN Vrach MRCOG

M2010 Member

MCLEOD, GEMMA ANN LOUISE MB ChB BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

MUOTUNE, ANDREW PETER CHUKWUDOZIE BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2021 Fellow

MYERS, JENNY ELISABETH BM BS BMedSci PhD MRCOG

M2007 Member

NAVANI, MANJU SUNIL MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow Outside O&G

NAYAB ZAHID UMBREEN, MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

NEW, FIONA CAROLINE MB ChB MRCOG

D1993  M1999 Member Outside O&G

NORTH, CAROLYN ELIZABETH MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2003 Member

PALINSKA-RUDZKA, KAROLINA Lekarz MRCOG

M2016 Member

PATEL, SAMIKSHA PRASHNA MB BS BSc (Hon) MRCOG

M2010 Member

PEASE, ELIZABETH HAMILTON ERROL MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STOCKPORT M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

RHODES, RICHARD JONATHAN BSc MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1978  F1995 Fellow Retired

SEDLER, MARK JONATHAN MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SMITH, MICHAEL COLIN GEORGE MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

SOLTAN, OSAMA ABDEL AZIZ EL SAYED MB BCh DFFP FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SOOD, AKANKSHA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

SYED, RUQQIA ASLAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAHAR AISSA, JAMEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

WAKODKAR, MUGDHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WITTERSHEIM, ROBYN FELICITY MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

STOCKSFIELD MANSOUR, MOHAMED SAYED AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

STOCKTON SUMA DEVI K, MBBS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2006 Member

STOCKTON 
HEATH

FURNISS, HILARY ALISON MB ChB FRCOG

D1989  M1993  F2005 Fellow

STOCKTON ON 
TEES

ALLEN, NICHOLAS JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ALLEN, NICHOLAS JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHOJNOWSKI, KAY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

FLETCHER, REBECCA SUSAN BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

INNAYAT, SAMREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHAN, FOZIA REHMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAYAK , MEGHNA ARVIND MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STOCKTON ON 
TEES

PEATMAN, SUZANNE JANE MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

RASHID, TAHIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

UDHAYAKUMAR, GEMMA MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

STOCKTON-ON-
TEES

ABANG MOHAMMED, DAYANG KUSNAH MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

AWAD, HEBATALLAH MOHAMED REDA ANWAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BAILEY, SUSAN MARGARET MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

BLACK, GILLIAN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

FATIMA, HIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GEORGE, MARY BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

GOEL, ANITA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

GURUSAMY, PARI SHANMUGA RAMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

JAYALALITHA, P R MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

MACLEOD, IONA COLQUHOUN MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2007 Fellow

MATHIE, IAN KENNETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

MITO, SHERIF TAREK MOHAMED ABDELMONEM SALEH MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOHAMED ALI, MOHAMED HATEM MB BCh DM FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

NALAWADE, ATUL MOHAN MB BS MD DNB DFP MRCOG

M2005 Member

NASEEM, SHARIFAH SYIFAA MRCOG

M2022 Member

PUTHURAYA, SANTHOSH MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

RANA, ALI SHER MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STOCKTON-ON-
TEES

M2022 Member

SHASTRY, SANGEETHA MBBS Bangalore DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

SHIPLEY, REBECCA JOY MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

TOOP, KENNETH MONRO MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

WADIA, RATAN NARIMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

YUSHCHENKO, IRYNA Vrach MRCOG

M2021 Member

STOKE - ON - 
TRENT

ZACHARIAH, SUDEEPTHA ANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

STOKE ON 
TRENT

ABDOU, ALAA ALDEEN MOSTAFA ABDELRAHMAN MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

ANNAPPA, MANJULA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

D/O MALIK MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ, HUMERA MUMTAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ELHALAWANI, MIRIHAM HUSSEIN TAHA HASSAN ABDELRAHMAN 
MBBCh MSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

EMEIRA, MOHAMED IBRAHIM MOHAMED ABDELKHALEK MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2021 Member

GOPAL, GOMATHY MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2015 Member

HUSSAIN, ZAKIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JOSEPH, SUSAN MB BS DGO Ms MRCOG

M2013 Member

NAGANAHALLI CHANNAPPA, CHANDRAKALA MB BS MS MRCPI MRCOG

D2011  M2014 Member

SHAHIN, MOHAMED MOUSA ABDUL AZIZ MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2009 Member

ZAIDI, NASEEM ZEHRA MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

STOKE POGES IYER, LALITHA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M1994 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STOKE-ON-
TRENT

CHAN, JUNNY CHUN YEE MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

CHOPRA, USHA MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

D1969  M1973 Member Retired

DAVIES, GLENN HAYDN CHARLES MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

EL-GIZAWY, ZEIAD AHMED MAHMOUD MB BCh FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

KADIAN, SUMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

KODAMPUR, MALLIKARJUN MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

MISRA, GOURAB MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

MITI, CHIMWEMWE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

NASSAR, MARIAM MOHSEN AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

PATEL, VINODCHANDRA AMBALAL MB BS LM DGO MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

ROHATGI, SHAKUNTLA MB BS MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

USMAN, SA'ADATU BOSE MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

WU, PENSEE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

YOUNG, PETER FRANK MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

STONE ALI, NOWMI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

ALLOUNI, VICTORIA MARIE MB BS B.Clin.Sci MRCOG

M2010 Member

CLUBB, ALEXANDER WILLIAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

HUNT, LISA CAROLINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

SMYTH, CAMILLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

STONEHOUSE ATHWAL, SHARAN MEI BM BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England STONEHOUSE M2015 Member

STONES 
GREEN

COLE, RADRIE ADEKUNLE MB BS B Med Sci MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

STORRINGTON PYPER, RICHARD JULIAN DAVID MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

RYMER, MICHAEL JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow Retired

STOURBRIDGE AGWU, SAMSON CHUKWUMA MB BS FWACS MMedSci FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

DEMITRY, ALBERT EDWARD MB BCh MRCOG

M2007 Fellow Elect

MALHOTRA, ASHOK MB BS D.obst MRCGP MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

MISHRA, RITU SUBHASHCHANDRA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

MORE, VANDANA MB BS MS DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

STEVENSON, HELEN GEMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

WATSON, ERIC ALAN JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

STOURPORT-
ON-SEVERN

WALZMAN, MICHAEL MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

STOURTON 
CAUNDLE

SHARDLOW, JULIAN PAUL MB BS AKC FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

STOWMARKET DAVIES, RHIANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

STROOD AGUNBIADE, OLUSEGUN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

STROUD MAHENDRAN, DHUSHYANTHAN BSc MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

MUSLIM, IDA MUMTAZ MOHD MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

ROLLAND, PHILIP ANDREW BM BS BmedSci DM MRCS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

SWINGLER, REBECCA MB ChB MSc RSHR MRCOG

M2004 Member

STURMINSTER 
NEWTON

HOUSE, MICHAEL JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SUDBURY BETHELL, BRIAN (Lt Col RAMC Rtd) MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

PETER, ANTONYPILLAI MANUELPILLAI MB BS MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

SUFFOLK NALAM, MYTHILI MB BS DGO DFFP FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

SUNBURY-ON-
THAMES

BENJAMIN, DAISY MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2017 Member

BENJAMIN, DAISY MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2017 Member

SUNDERLAND ABUKHALIL, SAMIR HUSNI MB BCh FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

CHOHAN, NAVJEET MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

EMMERSON, CATHERINE MARY BSc MB BS FFFP FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

GAMBLIN, HANNAH LEE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GAWISH, MOHAMED WASEEM MOSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HARTIS, RACHAEL ELIZABETH MB BS(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

HINSHAW, HOCK KIM STEPHEN MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2006 Fellow

JOHNSON, JENNIFER MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KHALIL, MOHAMED ALI MUSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

MACKAY, GORDON MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MACNAB, GAVIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Retired

MATTHEWS, NICHOLAS JAMES MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

ORIFE, STEPHEN OGHALE UFUOMA MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2005 Fellow

SAWATI, AWESS TAHIR MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

STELLING, HEIDI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SUNDERLAND M2016 Member

SUNNINGDALE ELIAS, AHMED HAMID MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

TRICKEY, NICHOLAS ROBERT ALLAN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

SURBITON AL-SUDANI, FAISAL ABDUL RAHIM MB ChB LMSSA FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

CALVIN, MELISSA MB BS PhD BSc (Hon) MRCOG

M2003 Member Retired

COYLE, NUALA BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HAYLES, JOANNE ELISE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MONTES OTALVARO, SAMANTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SARQUIS, MARIA RITA MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

STEER, PHILIP JAMES BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

TITE, LORRAINE JEAN MB BS BSC DFFP MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

SURREY CHANDRASEKARAN, DHIVYA MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

DUROSHOLA, OLUGBENGA OLAYINKA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

HOWE, TAMARA ELIZABETH GEORGIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

IOANNOU, ELENA CONSTANTINOU MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

LIU, BECKY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LIU, BECKY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAH, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

USIFO, FRANCIS IWELUBOSE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SUTTON AJAY, BINI MB BS DRCOG DFFP MFFP FRCOG

D2003  M2004  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SUTTON ALI, HUMAIRA AMJAD MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ARAFA, ALIAA ABDEL AZIZ FAHMI AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

CHI DING, CHRISTINA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

CHO , LAI YIN MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CROUCHER, CAROLYN ANNE MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

DUVALLA, SWAPNA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2012 Member

EGBOR, MICHAEL AGBOR MB BS PhD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

IBI, RAMOTALAI OLUTOYIN MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

JETHWA, NALINI KESHAV MB BS DA MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

LAXMANRAO, KALASKAR ANJALI MB BS MRCOG

D2009  M2009 Member

MCWHINNEY, NORMAN ARTHUR BA MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

MUHAMMAD, SADIA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

NEJAD, AVIDEAH MIRABOLFATHI MD FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ROSS, LESLIE DAVID MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

SINGH, VINITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

TEO UNG LIM, MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ZINI, MUDIAGA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUTTON 
COLDFEILD

AZEEM, ZAHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SUTTON 
COLDFIELD

ABEYWICKRAMA, LANKA MANGALA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

ABUKHALIL, IMAD HUSNI MB BCh MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SUTTON 
COLDFIELD

M1991  F2003 Fellow

ACHIAMPONG, JOSEPHINE YAA GYEDUAAH NYAMEKYE BM BS BMedSci 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

AFIFI, YOUSRI MAAROUF MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

ANTOUN, LINA MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

AYACHITA KRISHNA, ARCHANA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

BALACHANDAR, CHANDRIKA MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2002 Fellow Retired

BALADI, JOSEPH BASHIR MB BS (khartoum University) FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

BASKARAN , PRIYADHARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

D2013  M2018 Member

BASSAN, TARLOCHAN SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

CARTMILL, RICHARD SAMUEL VICTOR MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

CHU, JUSTIN JAMIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

CONDIE, ROY GORDON MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

CONSTANTINE, GLYN BSc MB ChB MRCP FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

DAVISON, JESSICA CATHERINE BM BS BMedSci MMeD MRCOG

M2016 Member

GHAZAL, FATEH MD FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

GHONEIMY, HESHAM EL SAYED MB BCh FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

GIRI, VIBHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

HONEST, HONEST MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

HOWLAND, ELIZABETH JANE MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

JAIN, PREETI MB BS MS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SUTTON 
COLDFIELD

M2003 Member

KALKAT, RAVINDER KAUR BAL MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

KHAN, AASHIMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

KORRAPATI, SIVANANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KUNDU, GITA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F2003 Fellow Retired

LATORIA, REKHA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Retired

LLOYD, NESTA ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1962  F1986 Fellow Retired

MALHAS, ROSAMUND ALICE MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

MOLONEY, MICHAEL DESMOND MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1985  F1997 Fellow

MORTIMER, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

MULAY, ARUNDHATI SANJAY MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

PALCHAUDHURI, AMIT MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

PARSONS, MATTHEW ST JOHN MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

PARTON, JULIA RHIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

PURWAR, BHAWANA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

RATHNAVELU, MEENACHI ALAMELU MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

REDDY, RAGINI MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

SHAYEB, AHMAD GHIYATH MD FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

SINGH, PINKI MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

SMOTRA, GRISHAM MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SUTTON 
COLDFIELD

THIN THIN HLAING, MB BS MMedSc FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

THOMAS, TONY MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

VANNER, TRACEY FRANCES MARGARET MB BCh FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

VEMULAPALLI, HIMA BINDU MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ZEIN-ELABDIN, HASSAN MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

SUTTON CUM 
LOUND

JIBODU, OLUJIMI ABOABA MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

SUTTON IN 
ASHFIELD

SRINIVASAN, MAHALAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

VINDLA, SRINIVAS MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

SUTTON-IN-
ASHFIELD

CHESTER, MARK ROBERT BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHESTER, MARK ROBERT BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SWANLAND BUCHANAN, CHARLOTTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

CUNNINGHAM, THOMAS KEITH MB ChB BSc(Hons) MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

SOUNDARARAJAN, KAMALAVENI MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2018 Member

SWANLEY ADEGOKE, ETEYEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

ADEGOKE, ETEYEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

LEE, CHRISTOPHER CRAIG TREAGOLD MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

MANNAN, SHAHEEN MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

THOMSON, SARA JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WATKINSON, SALLY JANE MB BS BSc(Hons) FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SWANMORE WALKER, SARAH ELIZABETH BM MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SWANMORE M2009 Member

SWANSCOMBE TAYLOR, JODY-ANN FELLIESA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TODIWALA, ADIL PARVEZ MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TODIWALA, ADIL PARVEZ MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SWAVESEY HERRINGTON, SARAH-JAYNE SAMANTHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

SWDALINCOTE DAVIS, JAMES BAFFOE BmedSci (Hons) MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

SWINDON ABDUL GAWAD SHEHATA, HESHAM SAEED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

AKINRO, OMOTAYO OLUWADAMILOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BAXANDALL, JOHN DAVID CROFT (Air Commodore RAF Rtd.) MB BS 
FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

BOND, ANDREW PHILIP MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Retired

CHOKSHI, RUCHI JATIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CULLIMORE, JOHN EDWARD MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

EL SAYED, WALEED MOHAMED AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

ELSAYED, MEDHAT ADEL IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ISMAIL, ABDELHAMEED AHMED ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

KYWE, TIN TIN MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

LYNCH-FARMERY, ELLEN MARY ELAINE MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1978  F1995 Fellow Retired

MAGANI, ISHAKU MANGA MB BS DGO MMS FRCOG

M1991  F2014 Fellow Retired

NANDY MAJUMDAR, DIPAK MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

NARAYAN, HARINI MB BS DGO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England SWINDON M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

SANTOSH CHERIAN P, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

TATINENI, MADAN BENARJI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

SYDENHAM 
DAMEREL

MEDD, ELINOR DARGAN MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

SYMONDS YAT 
WEST

PILKINGTON, LISA KIMBERLEY MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

TADCASTER CHEUNG, KAREN KA YIN MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

TADWORTH AL-SHABIBI, NAWAR AKRAM MOHAMMED RIDHA MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

GANAPATHY, RAMESH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2022 Fellow

TAMESIDE GILMOUR, SAMUEL KYLE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

STOCKMAN, HANNY ELIZABETH BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

WATSON, ANDREW JOHN SOWERBY MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2011 Fellow

TARPORLEY ANKERS, DAVID PETER THOMAS MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

COCKERILL, RUTH OONAGH MB BCh MRCOG

M2009 Member

MEEKINS, JEREMY WILLIAM MB BS FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

TATTENHALL FORD, JONATHAN MARTIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

TAUNTON ATTILIA, BALPREET KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

BORA, DHARANI MB BS MRCOG

D1970  M1974 Member Retired

CLEGG, DAVID ROBERT MB ChB DTM&H FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

CLEGG, HELEN MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

GUNDRY, ROWAN DIANA MACLEOD MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England TAUNTON HAERIZADEH, SEYED HADI MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

LOVELOCK, CLAIRE JUNE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MARSH, HEATHER MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

MERRITT, SARAH ELIZABETH MB BS BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

MILLIKEN, THOMAS DAVID ANDREW MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2005 Member

MORRISON, JOANNE BA BM BCh FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

NAGABUSHANAM, SANGEETHA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

NAGUIB, ADEL MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

PAINULY, RITU MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

RICHARDSON, JOHN ANTHONY MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

SINHA, SMITA PRAKASH MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

TVAROZKOVA, KATARINA MUDr MRCOG

M2014 Member

WIGGANS, ALISON JOAN MB BS BSc DHMSA MRCOG

M2016 Member

TAVISTOCK BRINSDEN, PETER ROBERT STEWART MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

HOOKWAY, TIMOTHY KENNETH WALTER MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

WATT, ALISON MARGARET MB BS FRCOG

M1960  F1989 Fellow Retired

TELFORD AFZAL, MAIMOONA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

AICH, ABHIJIT MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

AWE, ADERONKE FADEKEMI MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

CALCOTT, GUY ANTHONY MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England TELFORD M2015 Member

DEVARAJ, RAYMUND JAYADEV MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

LOCKWOOD, GILLIAN MARY MA BM BCh FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow Retired

MUNSHI, FATEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

OATES, SHARON ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

SOLIMAN, NASREEN MUSTAFA NURELHUDA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

THAME ASHWORTH, MARY FELICITY MA BM BCh FRCS FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow Retired

CHAKRABARTI, SUJAY MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

PERCIVAL, BETHAN HANNAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

VINCENT, KATY FRANCESCA MB BS DPhil BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

THETFORD ANDREWS, JOAN MB BS FRCS(Ed) MSc FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

THORNABY ABDUL-AZIZ, SALAMATU ABDULLAH MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HOH, JENNIFER MEI WYE BM MRCOG

M2015 Member

THORNLEY 
ROAD, 
CHAIGLEY

ROBINSON, KATIE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

THORNTON 
HEATH

SAMPSON, UZO MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

THORPE BAY AGGARWAL, VED PARKASH MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

THORPE 
MORIEUX

NICHOLSON, RACHEL MARY MB BChir MRCOG

M2015 Member

THURGOLAND STERN, VICTORIA LOUISE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

THURTON OLIGBO, NICHOLAS MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

TIVERTON MILLER, PATRICK MCCUTCHEON MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England TIVERTON M1989  F2010 Fellow Retired

MONAHAN, PETER BRIAN BA MB BChir FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

TIVIDALE PICART, STACEY REBECCA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

TODMORDEN HOPPER, MALCOLM ST CLAIR MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

PECK, JOHN ERIC MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

TONBRIDGE AIKEN, ROBERT ADSHEAD MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

DATTA, DIBYENDU MB BS MD MRCP(I) FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

FRODSHAM, LEILA CHARLOTTE GRACE MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

SYED BUKHARI, RIFAT KOWNSOOR MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ZHANG, WEIYU MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ZHANG, WEIYU MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TOPSHAM WOOD, SIMON MARSHALL MB BChir MD FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

TORQUAY BARRINGTON, JULIAN WYNNE MA MB BChir MD FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

CRESSWELL, KATIE ELIZABETH MB BS(Hons) BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

DOHERTY, ADETOLA MORAYO MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

EL DESSOUKI, KAMAL AHMED MOKHTAR ABDEL ALIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

EL DESSOUKI, KAMAL AHMED MOKHTAR ABDEL ALIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

LEGGOTT, MORVEN JULIA MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

NARAYANAN, SUBRAMANIAN MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

OLAIYA, RICHARD KOLAWOLE MB BS DTM&H MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England TORQUAY RANJIT, RAJALINGAM MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

SINGH, MANPREET Vrach MRCOG

M2015 Member

STANNARD, PAUL JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

TOTNES LONG, MATTHEW GERARD MD FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

TOTTERIDGE AKMAL, SERAP CAGCAG MD MScTip Doktoru MRCOG

M2006 Member

TOWCESTER ALDRICH, CLIVE JEFFREY BM DM FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

TOWNCHANGE
D

TEST1, TEST1 MRCOG

 Member

TOYS HILL HENDERSON, ANNE FRANCES MA MB BChir MRCOG

M1995 Member

TRENTHAM BANAVATHI, MAMATHA LAKSHMANAPPA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TRUMPINGTON TEWARY, SHREEYA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

TRURO BAIN, ALEXANDRA KATE MATHESON MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

BISHIERI, SAMY YOUSSEF GARAS MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

BYRNE, DOMINIC LAWRENCE MD DipFM FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

CALLEN, PETER JOHN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

COOPER, JOHN ANTHONY MB BS LMSSA FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

DERRICK, JAMES PADDON MB BS DTM&H MRCGP FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

EL-SHAZLY, IBRAHIM SHAZLY MOHAMED AMEN MB BCh MSC MRCOG

M2017 Member

GRUNDY, MICHAEL FRANCIS BROOKS MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

HOGAN, RYAN JAMES KINGSMILL BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England TRURO HOLMES, ROBERT PATRICK MA MB BS MD FRCOG

D1991  M1994  F2007 Fellow

JULIAN, SOPHIA LORRAINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

LE GRYS, HELEN SARAH BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

LONE, FARAH WALI MB BS BSc DFFP FCPS MRCOG

M2006 Member

LORD, JONATHAN MICHAEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

SMITH WALKER, THOMAS ANDREW MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

VERASINGAM, PARVEEN KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VERASINGAM, PARVEEN KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VERITY, LISA JANE MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

WATKINS, KAREN MB ChB MRCOG

D1996  M2002 Member

TUNBRIDGE 
WELLS

BAJRACHARYA, RASANA MB BS DGO DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

BHAWANA, UPENDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BLACK, WILLIAM POLLOK MB ChB MD DObstRCOG FRCS(Ed) FRCS
(Glas) FRCOG

D1954  M1957  F1967 Fellow Retired

CANTOR, TIMOTHY JEFFERSON MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

CHAPPATTE, OLIVER ARNOLD MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

ELYAS MOHAMED, HALA ELKHATIM MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

GORE, RAHUL AMBADAS MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GORE, RAHUL AMBADAS MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOSHI, MADHULIKA SANJAY MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1999  F2013 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England TUNBRIDGE 
WELLS

METHTHANANDA, IRANTHI MB BS PhD MRCOG

D2011  M2016 Member

NIAZI, AMNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NIAZI, AMNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PUNDIR, JYOTSNA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

RAHMAN, NADIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RIMINGTON, MICHAEL ROBERT MD FRCOG

M1992  F2008 Fellow

RIZEQ, SARAH Laurea MRCOG

M2022 Member

SANDWELL, JOSEPHINE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SIMMONDS, ASHLEIGH MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

THALLON, ANGELI JAYA MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

WATERSTONE, MARK PETER MALCOLM MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

WILCOX, MARK ANTHONY MB ChB DM FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

WILDMAN, OLIVER HUW MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

WINCESLAUS, SOOSAIPILLAI JOSEPH MB BS FRCP FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

TWICKENHAM FOX, JOHN SHERWOOD MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

JONES, BENJAMIN PETER MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

NUNES, NATALIE PALOMA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

TAN, KHOR HENG KATHERINE MB BS MFCM MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

UPADHYAYA, USHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1972  F1993 Fellow Retired

TYNEMOUTH EVANS, DAVID ALAN MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England TYNEMOUTH M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

SMITH, MARIE CHRISTINE MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

TYTHERINGTO
N

DENBOW, MARK LESLIE MB BS PhD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

ULVERSTON ADAMS, PETER JOSEPH MB ChB FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

ALCIDE, JULIA MARIE MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

UPMINSTER MACLAVERTY, CAOILIN MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

RATHORE, SURBHI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

UPTON DOYLE, PATRICK MARK MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

UTTOXETER POPE, NICOLE ALISON MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

UXBRIDGE ALZOUEBI, AISHA MB ChB DFSRM MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHILCOTT, IAN TERENCE MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2020 Fellow

CHIRNSIDE, GABRIELLA FUNMI BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

EVBUOMWAN, CYRIL ENORENSE MB BS FWACS MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

GHAI, VISHALLI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GORDON, ALASDAIR DUNCAN MB BS FRCS(Ed) MFFP MRCOG

M1994 Member

SAJJAD, NADIA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

SHETH, SHREYA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

VERWOOD BARNETT, PAUL ANDREW DMS Hon Fellow FFP&RHC FRCOG

F2006 Fellow ad eundem

DIPPER, MATTHEW JAMES BM MRCOG

M2016 Member

DIX, SARAH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England VERWOOD HOLE, LAURA JOANNE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

VIRGINIA 
WATER

SANGEETA KAUR D-O HARI SINGH, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

WADHURST DUNNETT, ANTHONY GORDON CBE BComm MA FCIB FRSA FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

WAKEFIELD ADEKUNLE, RAFIAT ABIMBOLA MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member Retired

ASLAM, NOSHEEN MB BS DGO MCPS MRCOG

M2003 Member

ASSASSA, RICHARD PHILIP MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

BUDITI, MEENA S DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

CROSBIE, JAMES DICKSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

DHINGRA, SIMI MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

ELSHTEWI, MAISOON MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

HAMADEH , LEEN IHSAN ABD AL RAZAQ MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

HARRISON, KATY LOUISE MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

HUNT, KATHLEEN MARY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

HYLAND, ABIGAIL LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAKARA, SUDEEPTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KHAKWANI, SADIA IFTIKHAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHANEM, NOOR MARIAM MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

KOUSAR, RUKHSANA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

KREMER, CHRISTIAN CLEMENT MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

PARVEEN, NAZIMA MB BS MS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WAKEFIELD M2014 Member

RADHAKRISHNAN, SEENA KARIYAT MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member

SAXENA, ANURADHA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

TIWARI, SWETA MB BS Ms D.MAS MICOG MRCOG

M2016 Member Outside O&G

WRIGHT, HANNAH VICTORIA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

YAMOAH, KOFI KWENU MB ChB BSc FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

WALGRAVE TIMLIN, VICTORIA RUTH MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member Outside O&G

WALKINGTON MAGUINESS, STEPHEN DAVID MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

WALLASEY WATKINS, LINDA MARION MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

WALLINGTON TYAGI-BHATIA, JAYA MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

WALSALL ABDULLAHI, AHMED NUMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABDULLAHI, AHMED NUMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ACHARYA, SASHI KUMARI MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow Outside O&G

ARUMAINAYAGAM, JOSEPH THIRUTHUVAKUMAR MB BS LRCP LRCS 
LRCP&S MFFP FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

BHADRI, ARAVIND DAMODAR MB BS, DRCOG MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

D SUDHA VANI, MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

DEVASIA, NEERAMPUZHA DEVASIA MB BS LRCP LRCS MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

DHODY, AMARJIT KAUR MB BS DObs MRCOG

M1984 Member Outside O&G

K KAMAKSHI, MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2002 Member

KHAN, PARVEEN EVA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WALSALL M1997 Member

PANDA, SAMINDRA NATH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

PEPPER, JONATHAN MARK BMedSci BM BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

RAY, KARTIK CHANDRA MB BS DGO MS FICS MD FRCOG

M1976  F1995 Fellow Retired

RIAD, MOHAMED TAWFIK MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2008 Member

WALTHAM 
ABBEY

FAKOKUNDE, ABIODUN FRANCIS MB BS Ibadan FWACS FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

WALTHAM 
CROSS

BHAT, ABHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2004  F2022 Fellow

CHITRA, SANKARAN MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

SUBBA, BEENA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

WALTON ON 
THAMES

BROOKS, CHARLOTTE BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

DROMEY, BRIAN PATRICK MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHERLOCK, KATRINA EVE BM BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

WALTON-ON -
THAMES

STAFFORD, MICHAEL KEITH MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

WALTON-ON-
THAMES

BROOKER, THOMAS MATTHEW MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

WANBOROUGH 
SWINDON

PATEL, TRUSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WARBOROUGH KEHOE, JOHN THOMAS SEAN MA MD BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1989  F2005 Fellow

WARE LOCKLEY, DORA MONICA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

MCNAMEE, KELLY MARIE MB ChB(Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

WAREHAM KILPATRICK, NORMAN DREAN MB BChir MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

WARLINGHAM KAMEL, AHMED ELSAYED MOHAMMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2006 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WARLINGHAM SAIDAN , DALIA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WARNFORD FRASER, GEORGINA LUCY LAVINIA BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WARRINGTON AKANMU, TOLULOPE IYIADE MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

CANAVAN, LISA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

HOLLAND, EDWIN FRANCIS NIGEL MB ChB Dip.Ven MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

KOZMAN, EZZAT LEON LOUIS MB BCh M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow Retired

KUMAKECH, WILFRED MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

MACKINTOSH, MICHELLE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

NETHRA, SHANKARALINGAIAH MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member

PALMER, CHARLOTTE EMILY MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

PALMER, CHARLOTTE EMILY MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAMACHANDRAN, NIRANJANI LAKSHMANAN MB BS DGO DFSRH 
MRCOG

M2013 Member

SINGH, NEERAJA MB BS FRCOG

F2022 Fellow

THOMAS, MELISA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

TSIAKKAS, ANDREAS MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

WARWICK BANDYOPADHYAY, NILANJAN MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

BEGG, HUGH BALLANTYNE MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

BEGUM, ROKSANA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

CHATTERJEE, SUVALAGNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WARWICK CHATTERJEE, SUVALAGNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHONG, HSU PHERN MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

FARAG, AMR HASSAAN HAMMAD MB BCh MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

GOWRISHANKAR, PRASANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HABIB, AMGAD RASSEM MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2013 Fellow Outside O&G

HUGHES, THOMAS BENJAMIN JOHN BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

IQBAL, SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

IQBAL, SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOSEPH, BIJI MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

KHALIL, MOHAMED ALI AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2018 Fellow

NIPPANI, KRISHNA JYOTHI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

OLAH, KARL STEVEN JOSEPH MB ChB MRCP (I) FRCS(I) FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

PEARSON, MICHAEL JOHN MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

SADANANDAPPA, SOWMYA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2016 Member

SANKHE, RICHA SURESH MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHANBHAG, SMRUTA RAMCHANDRA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2022 Fellow

SORINOLA, OLADIMEJI OLANREWAJU MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

THAKER, SHILPA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WASHINGBORO
UGH

KANGEYAN, NARMATHA Vrach MRCOG

M2008 Member

WASHINGTON DE, MAUSUMI MB BS DFSRH FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WASHINGTON M2000  F2013 Fellow

MANDAL, AMIT KUMAR MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

RUNDLE, STUART MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2014 Member

WARING, GARETH JAMES MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

WATERLOOVEL
LI

ORABI, MOKHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

WATERLOOVILL
E

DHANPAL, ANUSUYA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

DIXON, JAMES CHARLES BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

GEHAN MOHAMED ELADAWY ELSHARAMALSY, GEHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

PENNEKETT, JENNIFER LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WATFORD ALHINDAWI, BAIAN MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

DURNEA CONSTANTIN, MD MRCPI MRCOG

M2012 Member

DURNEA, ULIANA MD MRCPI MRCOG

M2010 Member

EL-HAMAMSY, DINA HASSAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2009 Member

FORSON, WILLIAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

KASAPOGLU, TANER Tip Doktoru, MD, MSc MRCOG

M2018 Member

KASAPOGLU, TANER Tip Doktoru, MD, MSc MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHAND, REHEELA MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

MISHRA, NUTAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

MODI, MONA HASMUKHBHAI MBBS Saurashtra MRCOG

M2005 Member

MOHAMED, NASRIN NOURELDIN SALMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WATFORD NASH, EMMA JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

OKE, TOMILOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PADMAGIRISON, RADHIKA MB BS MS DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

PHADNIS, SAURABH VIRENDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

PRAWESTI, DYAH MUSTIKANING PITHA Dokter MRCOG

M2016 Member

RUPARELIA, VIBHA KISHOR MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

SALEEM, ASRA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

SHARIF, SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHETTY, NANDA MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2008 Member

SYED, SHABANA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

TAHIR, FARIHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TASNEEM, SHAHIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WINSLOE, CHIVON MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

WINSLOE, CHIVON MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ZENGIN KASAPOGLU, DILA Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2018 Member

ZENGIN KASAPOGLU, DILA Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2018 Member

WATLINGTON ROBINSON, VICTOR PHILIP MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1992 Fellow Retired

WAVERLEY, 
ROTHERHAM

MAGRO, ABIGAIL MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

WELLING GUY, GAVIN PAUL MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

MAKSYM, KATARZYNA MAGDALENA Lekarz MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WELLING M2018 Member

NAKASH, ALI IZZAT ABD-ALHADI AL MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

VYAS, BHARGAV KISHORKANT MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

WELLINGBORO
UGH

LLOYD, SUSAN REBECCA MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

WELLINGTON MACAULAY, JOHN HENRY MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow Retired

WELWYN 
GARDEN CITY

ADEYEMO, ADEWALE ADELEKE MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

AFZAL SAFDAR BUKHARI, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2014 Fellow

AGRAWAL, ANJALI MB BS MD MFFP MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

ATALLA, RAMI KAMAL MB BCh FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

BASRY, RABHIA MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2011 Member

HASSAN BITAR, MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

HEMAYA, EZZAT YOUSSEF MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

KENYON, ANNA PATRICIA MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2006 Member Retired

LAST, PATRICIA ALMA MB BS FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1962  F1982 Fellow Retired

TAKLA, GIRGIS NAGEB MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

WEMBLEY AGGARWAL, DIPIKA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

AGGARWAL, DIPIKA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

JUDAH, HANNAH ROSE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAPADIA, WIOLETTA Lekarz Medycyny MRCOG

M2016 Member

RATHI, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WEMBLEY RAVAL, BHAVIN MB BS DFSRH MRCOG

D2005  M2012 Member

WARIS, ADNAN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

WEMBLEY 
PARK

SACCO, ADALINA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WEST 
BROMWICH

AGRAWAL, KISHORI GOPAL MB BS MIPM FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

SUBBA, KAMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

WEST 
BUCKLAND

COOPER, ALISON JAYNE MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

WEST BYFLEET VARDY, ALEXA JAYNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

WEST 
DIDSBURY

SIDDIQI, FARZANA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

WEST 
DRAYTON

ABDULLAHI IDLE, SALWA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WEST KIRBY GEORGE, SMITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

LACE, SOPHIE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

VINAYAGAM, SUGANTHI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

WEST MALLING AHMED, HALA KASSEM MB BCh Ms MRCOG

M2014 Member

BASU, CHANDRIMA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2000 Member

CLAY, JOANNA ELIZABETH MB BChir MRCOG

M2015 Member

GUPTA, ABHISHEK MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

WEST 
MOLESEY

KHAN, GHAZALA SHERAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

WEST SUSSEX ARCHER, ROSEMARY JENNIFER MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

SWAMINATHAN, GIRIJA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

WEST TOTTON DWIVEDI, RACHANA MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WEST TOTTON M2002  F2016 Fellow

WEST 
WICKHAM

LOKULO-SODIPE, OLUSEYE AYODEJI MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member Outside O&G

WEST 
YORKSHIRE

JUDD, FRANCESCA ANNE BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WESTBURY GORNALL, ADAM SCOTT MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

WESTCLIFF ON 
SEA

GURRAM, VENKATA SIRISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

GURRAM, VENKATA SIRISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SIRIWARDHANA, DAMITH SULOCHANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WESTCLIFF-
ON-SEA

BURUGAPALLI, SAROJINI MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2012 Member

HASSAN AHMED GUMA, MUSTAFA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

HUSSAIN, MUNAWAR MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

LEE, CHENG LIAN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

MALIK, FOZIA SARFRAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

WARD, JOHN KINGSLEY MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WESTGATE-ON-
SEA

PATTERSON, WILLIAM MICHAEL POTTER MA BChir MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

WESTON RAVIKUMAR, VIJAYA MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

WESTON-
SUPER-MARE

HARTLEY, DAVID RONALD WALLEN MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

JOJI MATHEW, VIOLA JASMINE MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

MUSSELL, FELICITY MARY ROSALIND MB ChB DTM&H MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

WETHERBY BROADHEAD, TIMOTHY JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member

COHEN, KELLY ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WETHERBY EVERETT, THOMAS RICHARD MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

ROGERSON, LYNNE JOANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

THANGAVELU, AMUDHA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

WEYBRIDGE BATEMAN, SUSAN GEORGINA MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Retired

BUTLER, BERNADETTE MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

D1987  M1999  F2012 Fellow Outside O&G

GANGAR, KEVIN FRANCIS MA MB BChir FRCS FRCOG

M1987  F2014 Fellow

NJOKU, LUCIA IHUOMA MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow Outside O&G

SAADIA MEYER, MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow Outside O&G

WEYMOUTH KHAN, ASIA ANWAR BAIG MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WHEATON 
ASTON

GREEN, LUCY JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member Outside O&G

WHITEHAVEN THI DA, WYNN MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WHITLEY BAY JAKES, ADAM DANIEL MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2021 Member

KAUR, SANDEEP MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

KHAN, ZOHRA MB BS MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

MANNING, AMY JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WESTGARTH, THOMAS JOHN MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1976  F1999 Fellow Outside O&G

WHITSTABLE NORDIN, ANDREW JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

WHITTLE-LE-
WOODS

GIBSON, MELANIE MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WHIXLEY CONGDON, HELENA MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

WHYTELEAFE HILL, JOAN PATRICIA MRCS LRCP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WHYTELEAFE M1966  F1989 Fellow Retired

WICKFORD AGBAJE, OLUREMI AKIM MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Outside O&G

WIDNES D'COSTA, DIMPLE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WALKER, GEORGE PETER MB ChB FRCOG

M1961  F1975 Fellow Retired

WIGAN DAVIES, MARK GORDON MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

EL GAWLY, RAOUF MICHEL TEWFIK MB BCh FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

KHANNA, RITA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

KIDWAI, FARINA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

KOUSAR, JABEEN MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2009 Member

MARTIN, ROBERT HENRY MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

NENE, VAIDEHI MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

RAY, SUDIPTA MB BS DGO DObst DipHospMgmt DipLapSurg MRCOG

M1998 Member

ROWLAND, JAMES STUART MB ChB DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

SHAHID, NAWEED MB BS FRCS MRCOG

M1998 Member

WARRINGTON, CAROLYN JENNIFER MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WIGSTON IVARE, AMY MARGARET MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

POLYMEROS, KONSTANTINOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2014 Member

WILLASTON KHATTAK, FATIMA SALIM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WILLESBOROU
GH

URSELL, WILLIAM MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WILLINGTON WIJESIRI, SACHINTA GAMAGE DON DISALA Vrach MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WILLINGTON WIJESIRI, SACHINTA GAMAGE DON DISALA Vrach MRCOG

M2017 Member

WILMSLOW BASU, MAYA LOUISE MB BS Bsc (Hon) MRCOG

M2009 Member

BUSBY, GAIL PATRICIA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

CHANDIOK, SWATANTRATA MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1991 Fellow Retired

CLAYTON, RICHARD DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

CROSBIE, EMMA JAYNE BSc MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

DEPARES, JOHN CHARLES MD FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

DICKSON, MALCOLM JOHN BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

GILLHAM, JOANNA CATHERINE BSc MB BS MD MRCOG

M1999 Member

HIGGINS, LUCY ELIZABETH MB ChB(Hons) DFSRH MRCOG

M2011 Member

HIRSCH, PETER JOSEPH MD FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

JONES, JOHN BOOTH MB ChM FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow Retired

JOTHI LAKSHMI, P K MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2001 Member

LOVERIDGE, SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

NAUSHEEN, SARA MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2002 Member

NAVANI, SUNIL RAMCHAND MB BS MD DGO MFPM MRCOG

M1993 Member Outside O&G

PILKINGTON, ANDREA PAULINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAILTON, ANGELA MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

RAWLINSON, EVE KATHRYN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

SASSON, SANDRA MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WILMSLOW M2004 Member

SHAWKAT, EMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

SLADE, RICHARD JOHN MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1991  F2006 Fellow

WILPSHIRE SINHA, MAYURIKA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2014 Member

WILTSHIRE JAMEEL, SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WIMBLEDON BAILEY, FRANCES ABIGAIL MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIMPSON, JENNIFER CLAIRE MONICA MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

WIMBORNE GOLDS, KATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

MCCORD, NICOLA BSc BM BCh Dphil MRCOG

M2006 Member

WINCHESTER BEHRENS, RENEE FRANCES LEMERCIER MB BS(Hons) MRCOG

M1996 Member

BELL, SUSANNE STAEHR JOHANSEN MB BS DCH MRCOG

M2009 Member

BROOKE, EMILY MRCOG

M2022 Member

BUCKINGHAM, MICHAEL SIMM DM MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

CHANDY, SUMA ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member Outside O&G

COGGAN, RUTH EVELYN OBE MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

CRAIG, NATASHA VICTORIA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DAVIS, JENNIFER MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAYNES, SHELLEY VICTORIA ZARA MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

HEARD, MICHAEL JOHN MB BS MRCP FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

JOHNSON, MARIA SUSANNA MB BS FRCOG

D1993  M1993  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WINCHESTER JOHNSTON, CATHERINE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOHNSTON, CATHERINE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHANAPURE, AMITA MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2003 Member

LALLEMANT, CAMILLE LAURE BONAVENTURE BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LALLEMANT, CAMILLE LAURE BONAVENTURE BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LOUDEN, KEITH ANTHONY B.Med.Sc BM BS DM FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

MARANGOZ CHAPMAN, DILEK Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2022 Member

MASSON, GORDON MACHRAY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

MOUNTFIELD, SARAH JOANNA MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

NEGUS, MIKE FRANK BM MRCOG

M2016 Member

PENROSE, HEIDI MB BS MRCGP MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

PITMAN, MARTYN CLIVE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2001 Member

SANGALA, ANN VANESSA MB ChB FFFP MA Dip Gum FRCOG

M1988  F2006 Fellow Retired

SHAH, GEETIKA SHEENA MUKESH BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIMONIS, CHANTAL DOMINIQUE MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

SIMPSON, IAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

SIZMUR, FIONA MARGARET MB ChB MFFP MRCOG

M1996 Fellow Elect

SMITH, JOHN HARRY MA MD MRCOG

M1983 Member

THIEL, MAGDALENA ADELINA MB BS BSc DTM&H MRCOG

M2016 Member

WHITE, VIVIEN FRANCES BM MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WINCHESTER M2002 Member Outside O&G

WOOD, CHARLOTTE EMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

WINDERMERE LEESE, HENRY FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

WINDLESHAM DIMITRY, ESSAM SHOKRY MB BCh M.Phil FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

WINDSOR GIBBINGS, CHARLOTTE ROSEMARY MB BS DA MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

NISTOR, SABINA IOANA Doctor Medic MRCOG

M2020 Member

WINGATE GATISS, SARAH JANE MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

KERSHAW, VICTORIA FELICE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WINSFORD ATKINSON, HAROLD GLENN MB BS MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

WINTERTON ROBERTS, LAWRENCE JOHN MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1990  F2014 Fellow

WIRRAL ALAM, MOHAMMED ASHRAFUL MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

ALAWATTEGAMA, ANURA BANDARA MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

ALDERMAN, BRIAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ASHRAF, KHADIJA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

AUST, THOMAS RICHARD MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

AZIZ, NABIL FAHIM MB BCh FRCOG

M1988  F2009 Fellow

BOTROS, GEORGE LABIB MB BCh FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

BRADSHAW, HELEN DOROTHY MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

BUCKLEY, MICHAEL RODNEY MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1972  F1997 Fellow Retired

DALAL, PURNIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WIRRAL ELLARD, MICHAEL ANDREW MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

FINNEY, VICTORIA MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

GAULT, WILLIAM MB BCh BAO BA FRCOG

M1957  F1971 Fellow Retired

GRAHAM, OKUNYOMIBO OLABISI MB BS DPH FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow Retired

GREEN, PAULINE MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow Retired

GUL, NAHID MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

HAPANGAMA, DHARANI KOSALA MB ChB BSc (Hon) MD DFFP FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

JYOTHI LAKSHMI, SUKUMARI AMMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

KABYEMELA, JOE EMMANUEL MD FRCOG

M1996  F2017 Fellow

KIDD, GEORGE MERVYN BA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow Retired

KINGSLAND, CHARLES RICHARD MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

LONGWORTH, MARIE-CLAIRE BM BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MACDONALD, ROBERT DUNCAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

MACDONALD, RONALD ROBERT MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1959  F1970 Fellow Retired

MULLIN, NICOLA HAYLEY MB ChB BSc(Hons) MFFP FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

MYAGERIMATH, RAJESHWARI SHIVAJOGAYYA MB BS DGO DFFP 
DRCOG MRCOG

M2010 Member

PENNINGTON, SALLY ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

QUENBY, SIOBHAN MARY BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ROWLANDS, DAVID JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2006 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WIRRAL SAJJAD, YASMIN MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

SCANLON, JACQUELINE MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

SHAW, ELISABETH HELEN BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

SIMCOX, LOUISE ELLEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

SPEARING, GRAHAM JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

SRIVASTAVA, NIDHI MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Fellow Elect

SYED, MUBEEN FATIMA MB BS MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

TWIST, BENJAMIN JOHN MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WITHAM ADELEYE, ABISOLA MORENIKEJI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WITNEY BROOKS, JONATHAN HENRY MA MB BChir DCH FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Outside O&G

WOKING ANDREWS, VASANTH MB BS BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2007  F2022 Member

COLLARIS, RONALD REMIGIUS JOHANNA Artsexamen MRCOG

M2009 Member

GALLOWAY, ROBERT KEMP MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

GAUR, SONALI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

HALL, VIVIENNE ANNE MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

JIE, MICHELLE BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

LOW, ELEANOR MARGARET MB ChB DMRT FRCOG

M1975  F1994 Fellow Retired

MINAS, VASILEIOS Ptychio Iatrikes PhD MRCOG

M2011 Member

MONDELLI, BENEDETTO Laurea MRCOG

M2019 Member

NEWBOLD, SANDRA MARGARET MB BS MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WOKING M1991 Member

RAJESWARI, DEVANNA SENGOTTAIYAN MB BS MRCPI FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

RIDDLE, ANDREW FORSYTH MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow

SINGH, SARLA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

SULTANA, MAHBUBA MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2012 Member

THIAGAMOORTHY, GANESH MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WRIGHT, JEREMY TORQUIL MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

ZAKARIA, FARIS BENJAMIN PETER MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

WOKINGHAM ABDALLA, ABDEL MONIM AHMED MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

BHADRA, SUSANTA MB BS MD DTM&H MRCGP MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

BOSE, PATRICK CHITRAK BSc MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

FAYYAZ, MUSTABSHERA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

RUSHAMBA, LEILA IDDI Tip Doktoru MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

SIDDALL, JANE NERROL MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

WOLVERHAMP
RON

ELMEZAIEN, MOHAMED MAHMOUD ABDELHAMID AHMED MB BCh 
MRCOG

M2021 Member

WOLVERHAMPT
ON

ABDUL KHALIQ, RAAZIYAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ADEGHE, AIMUA JUDE-HARRIS MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

AFIFI, KHALED MOHAMED MOHAMED MB BCh DGO MSc MRCOG

M1997 Member

AHMED MOHAMED EL KOTB A E F M, MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

ALI, HIND SIRELKHATIM MAHGOUB MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WOLVERHAMPT
ON

M2014 Member

BANERJEE, SUDIPTA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

CHURCHILL, DAVID MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1990  F2006 Fellow

COX, CHARLES WALTER FRANCIS MOWBRAY T.D OBE MB BS MRCS 
LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow

DESAI, ADITI KIRAN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

ELSHAHAWY, AHMED ABDELSHAFY ELDOSOUKY MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

EZEH, EMEKA COLLINS B Med MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUPTA, SUSHAMA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HIRSI-FARAH, SUAD ABDIRAHMAN MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

JIMOH, ABDULLAHI ADEREMI MB BS MRCOG

D2008  M2017 Member

JOHNS, NINA MARIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

KADASKAR, ANITA SHRIRAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAUR, ROSINDER MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

KHARWADKAR, ROHINI PRAVIN MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2020 Fellow Outside O&G

MURPHY, DAMIAN JOHN BSc MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1988 Member

OBIANELI, CHIDI JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

OMILAKIN, AYOBAMI MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

POWELL, KAREN JOSEPHINE BA MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

PRABAKAR, INDHUMATHI MB BS MD DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

RASHDA, IMRAN MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WOLVERHAMPT
ON

M2008  F2022 Fellow

SAEED, MAQSOOD AHMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

SAMRA, JAGBIR SINGH MB ChB MRCOG

M1986 Member

SHAIKH, ADIBA SHIREEN MOHAMMED QAMARUDDIN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SMITH, ROBERT KENNEDY MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow Retired

SULLIVAN, HELEN JANE B.Med.Sc BM BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

TARIQ, ANJUM MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

TIRUMURU, SAKUNTHALA SAHITHI MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

WANAS, TAHA MAHMOUD MB BS DS FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

WHALEN, SUSAN MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

YATIYANA VIDANA ARACHCHIGE, LASANTHA SAMAN KUMARA MB BS 
MRCOG

D2014  M2022 Member

WOODBRIDGE ASTBURY, CLARE PATRICIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

COOKE, MARIA ELAINE BMedSci BM BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

JONES, KATHRYN MARY MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

READER, FRANCES CLARE MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

RUFFORD, BARNABY DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

RUFFORD, HERMIONE JANE MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

THOMAS, GARETH MD FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

WOODFORD 
GREEN

BHARADWAJ, PREETI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow Outside O&G

CHOUDHURY, PROBHA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WOODFORD 
GREEN

M1965 Member Retired

GUIRGUIS, JEANNETTE RIAD MB BCh MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

MISHRA, SHACHI MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2011 Member

NAG-CHAUDHURY, SATYA RANJAN MB BS FFARCS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

OREMAKINDE, OLUWATOYIN MOJISOLA MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

RAY, ASHOKE KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCS(C) MRCOG

M1964 Member 35 Year Rule

ROBERTS, CATHARINE HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

SHAHID, ANUPAMA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

VIMPLIS, SOTIRIOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

WATSON, SANDRA JAYNE MB BS MA BSc FRCOG

M1999  F2022 Fellow

WOOLWICH 
ARSENAL

OLABANJI, ANTHONY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WOOTTON GEETHANJALI B, MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

MURUGESAN, SUBBULAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

D2015  M2019 Member

RAYCHAUDHURI, MALINI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2003 Member Outside O&G

WORCESTER ABIMANUE, AMBIKAPATHY MB BS MS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

AHMED, MOHAMMED YOSEF ELSAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

AHMED, SHERIF ELHOUSSEINY AMMAR MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

AZER, CHRISTINE HELMY SAMUEL MBBCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHINA, SUSNATA MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

D1999  M2000  F2013 Fellow

GRIFFITHS, WILLIAM DAVID MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1992 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WORCESTER HUGHES, JON MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

KAMEL ISSA, ABDELRAHMAN MOUSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MARIE, REHAM MOHAMED FARGHAL ABD EL HAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

MORAN, PAUL ANDREW BM BS B.Med.Sci FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

PICKRELL, MORGAN DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F2000 Fellow Retired

RAI, HARNEK SINGH MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

RASHEED, MANISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROGERS, DAVID ALAN MB BS MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

THOMSON, ANGUS JOHN MALCOLM MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

WORCESTER 
PARK

CHANDRAHARAN, EDWIN MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

GANESH, HEMAVATHY MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

KNIGHT, CAROLINE LOUISE DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

WORKSOP GABRAWI, EMAD SESOSTRIS MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2005 Fellow Outside O&G

HALLEY, BETH MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MAMMO, MAY ABDUL RAHIM FATHALLA MB ChB MOG FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

MUTHUKUMARAPPAN, KUMAR MUTHUKARUPPAN MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

RAMADAN AHMED, NORA AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

STILLWELL, SUSAN MB ChB DCH FFFPRHC FRCOG

D1991  M1992  F2004 Fellow

WORMLEY BAMBRIDGE, GABRIELLE ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

WORTHING ALABDALI, HUDA FAEZ ABDULSALAM MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WORTHING M2021 Member

ALSAMMOUA, SAMAWAL MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

DAS, SURAJIT MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member

GAMALATH, SARATH KUMARA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

KAPOOR, TINA MBBS DFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member

LO, JENNY SOO YEN MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

MASON, MARGARET RUTH BSc (Hons) MB ChB MD FRCOG

D1990  M2006  F2018 Fellow

MURUGANDOSS, NIRMALA MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

NEOGI, MONALISA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

NEOGI, MONALISA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

PAKARIAN, FARZIN BOUZOURGMEHR MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

RUOSS, CHRISTOPHER FREDERICK MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

SALIM, SHAHZAD MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

TCHAMOUROFF, STEPHAN ELIAS LMSSA D(Obst) FRCOG

M1970  F1987 Fellow Retired

WREXHAM ROSEBLADE, CHRISTOPHER KENNETH BSc MA MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

TISSERA, AJITH JUDE MB BS DRH MRCPI MRCOG

M2006 Member

WROTHAM NAZIR, SHAZIA BSc MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

WYLAM BROUGH, ANN KIRKTON MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

MURDOCH, ALISON PAMELA BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1982  F2001 Fellow Retired

MURDOCH, MEGAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England WYMONDHAM CLARK, GEORGINA LUISA CATHERINE MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAINA, WILLIAM CHEGE MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

SZUBERT, WOJCIECH Lekarz MRCOG

M2021 Member

WALLIS, VICTORIA ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WYTON BARRATT RUDD, PHILICIA RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

YARM AITKEN, ROBERT HECTOR BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

BROWN, ROBERT MD FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

EL-GENDY, RANIA OMAR OTHMAN MOUSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

IBRAHIM, AHMED MOHAMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

JOHNSON, ANDREA LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MANDA , PADMA MB BS DGO DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

MOHADEB, DAVIN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROY, SOMENDRA NATH MB BS MD DNB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1991  F2014 Fellow

RYALL, ELIZABETH ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

TWIGG, JEREMY PHILIP DODWELL MD BSc(Hons) MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

YARNTON ARAMBAGE, KIRANA SAMPATH MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

YATE KIRK, LISA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

YELVERTON AMBLER, LUCY CLARE MB BS DCH DRCOG MRCOG

D1996  M1999 Member Outside O&G

CAUKWELL, SARAH LINDSEY MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

FRAPPELL, JONATHAN MARTIN MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England YELVERTON M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

FRIEND, JOHN RICHARD MA BM BCh DM MRCP(Hons) FRCOG

M1968  F1987 Fellow Retired

MARSHALL-ROBERTS, RACHEL JANE MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

PAGE, JOANNE CAROL MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2020 Fellow

SCOTT, PETER DOUGLAS CAMPBELL BSc MB BS DCH MRCGP FRCOG

D1994  M1999  F2011 Fellow

YEOVIL AKPOVONA, OVOKE MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ASHFAQ, FATIMA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2020 Fellow

ATALLA, FADY REDA KAMEL MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

BOULIND, PETER RODNEY MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

CHOPRA, SELMA SUNILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHOPRA, SELMA SUNILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KAMATH, CHANDRAKANTH VENTATESHWAR MB BS LMSSA FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

KARAMURA, LYDIA NYANZI MB ChB LMSSA FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

OMRAN, HANY TALAAT IBRAHIM MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

SHAH, AHMAR ALI MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2020 Fellow

SOLIMAN, NADIA FAWZY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

UDDIN, A WAHID MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ZAKARIA, MUHANNAD RASHEED MUHAMMAD MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

YORK ADEKANMI, OLUGBENGA ADEROTIMI MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

ANAKWE, GEOFFREY NNAEBUE MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England YORK BAVIDGE, KENNETH JOHN NEVILLE MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1991 Fellow Retired

BOOTH, SUSANNE JANE MB BS BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2005 Member

BREWER, CHRISTOPHER JAMES MB ChB BMedSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHUKWUJAMA, UZOCHUKWU OKEOMA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

DEAN, NICOLA MARIE MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ELLERINGTON, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2007 Fellow Retired

FAHEL, LEILA ABDALLAH BSc MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

FAWZIA SANAULLAH, MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

FLYNN, MARINA ELIZABETH SZYMANSKA MB ChB B.Med.Sci FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

FREITES, JAWAD MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

GHOSH, SAYANTI MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

HARRISON, ANNABELLE MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAYLOCK, CHARLOTTE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HUNTER, ROBERT WILLIAM MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

MANGALORE, PRAFULLATHA MB BS MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

MATTOCK, ELIZABETH JANE BSc MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1982  F1999 Fellow Retired

MAYDANOVYCH, SLAVYANA VASILYVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2016 Member

NUNDY, TERENCE DENNIS MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

OXBY, CLAIRE LOUISE MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

PATEL, BHAVESH PURUSHOTTAM MB BS MD DNB FCPS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



England YORK M2011 Member

PRING, DAVID WILLIAM BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

TANG, JACQUELINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

TUCK, CHRISTINE SCOTT MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

WAHEED, SAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

WHITTLE, KATHRYN MICHELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

WILSON, CALLUMN JOE MBCHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZULFEEN, MOMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Ethiopia ADDIS ABABA GANDHI, MEENA NAVNITLAL MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

OGBASELASSIE, GEBREAMLAK MD FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

Fiji SUVA BARAVILALA, WAME RARATABU BSc MB ChB DCH MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

Finland ESPOO LUUKKAINEN, JOUNI VALTER TAPANI MD PhD FRCOG

F1992 Fellow ad eundem Retired

HELSINKI SEPPALA, MARKKU MD PhD FRCOG

F1989 Fellow ad eundem

YLIKORKALA, REINO OLAVI MD PhD White Rose Knighthood FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

TUUSULA HARRISON, KELSEY ATANGAMUERIMO MD DSc FRCOG

M1964  F1973 Fellow Retired

France BASU, PARTHA SARATHI FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

DINAN SULLIVAN, PETER JOHN MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

DOUAI FETTO, HELENA KATHARINE MENNELL MB BS MA MRCOG

M2011 Member

JAVERLHAC ET 
LA CHAPELLE 
ST ROBERT

SAUNDERS, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

LE BIOT GUEST, JACQUELINE BSc MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



France LE BIOT M1996  F2014 Fellow Retired

LE VESINET NOBLE, PENELOPE LOUISE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M1997 Member

MAIRONNES NAISMITH, WILLIAM CAIRNS MCLEAN KERR MB ChB FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

MALAUCENE SIECK, ULLA RIGMOR VENG MD FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

MONSAC DAY, VALERIE ANN MRCS LRCP FFPHM FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow Retired

PARIS GOTSEVA, MIHAELA RUMENOVA State Exam Med MRCOG

M2016 Member

MILLIEZ, JACQUES FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

SUREAU, CLAUDE MD FRCOG

F1981 Fellow ad eundem Retired

POISSY CEDEX VILLE, YVES G FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

RAISMES ROBERTSHAW, JOHN KEITH MB ChB MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

TAURIZE CONNOLLY, RUTH MARY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

VENDOME GREENHOUSE, PETER ROBIN DAVID HAIG MA MB BChir MRCS LRCP 
FFSRH FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

Georgia TBILISI ASATIANI, TENGIZ PhD MD FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

Germany BERLIN DUDENHAUSEN, JOACHIM WOLFRAM FRCOG

F2009 Fellow ad eundem

KOSCHORKE, ANN MYRIAM State Exam Med MRCOG

M2012 Member Outside O&G

NASSER, SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

VETTER, KLAUS DGGG DGPM DTGG DEGUM FRCOG

F2008 Fellow honoris causa

BRANDENBURG HINKSON, LARRY MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

ESCHBORN AVINASH, YASHODA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ESCHEBURG SEN, DILIP KUMAR PhD MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Germany ESCHEBURG M1962  F1976 Fellow Retired

FRANKFURT REITTER, ANKE State Exam Med FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

FRANKFURT AM 
MAIN

LOUWEN, FRANK ANDRE FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

FRIEDRICHSDO
RF

VON REGE, INEZ RENATE State Exam Med MRCOG

M2014 Member

GIESSEN KUNZEL, WOLFGANG FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem Retired

HAMBURG LABORDA ROUCH, ELISENDA LMS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SCHNEIDER, HERMANN PETER GERHARD MD PhD FRCOG

F2011 Fellow ad eundem

HANNOVER SCHILD, RALF LOTHAR State Exam Med FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

HERRSCHING DE ROY, SABINE CAROLYN MD MRCOG

M2006 Member Retired

KIEL JONAT, WALTER MD FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

KRAUSE, ULRIKE State Exam Med DCH FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

MÜNCHEN FRIESE, KLAUS FRCOG

F2012 Fellow ad eundem

STUTTGART PAUL, ANDRENA MARY MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

TUBINGEN WALLWIENER, DIETHELM FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

ULM KREIENBERG, ROLF MD FRCOG

F2011 Fellow ad eundem

Unna NASH, JAMES MB BCh BA(Hons) DFSRH MRCOG

M2015 Member

Ghana ACCRA AGBLE, THEODORE KOMLA BSc MB ChB FWACS FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

AGYARE-GYANE, FREDERICK MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AGYARE-GYANE, FREDERICK MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ANNAN, BENJAMIN DANIEL RICHARD TETE MB ChB FWACS FGCS 
FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Ghana ACCRA M1988  F2000 Fellow

ANTESON, GEOFFREY ALFRED CHRISTIAN-BADGER MRCS LRCP 
MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

ARKUTU, ANDREW RUPERT ANANIE MB ChB FWACS FRCOG

M1970  F1986 Fellow Retired

ARMAR, NII ADJEIDU MB ChB MRCOG

M1984 Member

ASAMOA, GODFREY KWAME KORANTENG BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

BEN-YUNUSAH, ALHAJI AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

BROBBEY, YAW SAFO KARIKARI MB BCh FWACS FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DANSO, DENNIS MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

HIADZI, EDEM KOJO MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

HOMETOWU, LUCY ABRA MB BCh BA Biology FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow Retired

KLUFIO, CECIL ADJEI MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FWACS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KWARKO, KWASI ASSOKU MB ChB MBA FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

LARYEA, ALEXANDER WILLIAM DANIEL MB ChB FWACS FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

LASSEY, ANYETEI TONYELI MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

MOUHAJER , MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PEPERA, THEODORA AUDREY ANSOMA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

QUIST, SAMUEL ALEXANDER FESTUS MB ChB FWACS FRCOG

M1974  F1997 Fellow Retired

SAI, FREDERICK TORGBOR FRCP MRCP MPH DTM.& H. MB BS B.Sc 
FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

SOWAH, ADJEI MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2010 Fellow

CAPE COAST LARTEY, OSAFO MB ChB FRCS FWACS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Ghana CAPE COAST M1963  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HO ATUBRA, DAVID KWASI MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

KUMASI DJAN, JOHN OFOSU BSc MB ChB LRCP LRCS LRFPS FWACS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

TAKORADI BART-PLANGE, HARRY MB ChB DTM&H FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TEMA AMANIAMPONG, KOFI MB ChB FWACS FGCPS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

YEJI AGANA, EDWARD ANABILA MRCOG

M2022 Member

Gibraltar GUIRGUIS, MAMDOUH MAHER HANNA MSc MB BCh FRCOG

M1988  F2013 Fellow

NERNEY, KRISHNAKUMARI MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

GIBRALTAR MATAR, MOHAMED SAID ABDEL FATAH MB BCh FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

Greece AIGIO TSOUMPOU, IOANNA Ptychio Iatrikes DFFP FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

ATHENS ALEXOPOULOS, EVANGELOS Ptychio Iatrikes MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

ANAGNOSTOPOULOS, ANTONIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2011 Member

ANTONAKI, VASSILIKI Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

ANTSAKLIS, ARIS FRCOG

F2011 Fellow ad eundem

BAZEOS, ANDREAS Ptychio Iatrikes MSc DFFP FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

BILALIS, DIMITRIOS ANGELOS MB BCh M.Med.Sci FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

BOBOTIS, MICHAEL Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M1994 Member

CHOULIARAS, SPYRIDON Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

CHRISTOPOULOS, GEORGIOS I Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2011 Member

CREATSAS, GEORGE K FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Greece ATHENS GEORGANTOPOULOU, CATHERINE State DMS FRCOG

D1998  M2001  F2014 Fellow

GRIGORAKIS, STYLIANOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

KARAGIANNIS, GEORGIOS MBBS MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

KLENTZERIS, LUCAS DEMITRIOS MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

KOLESKAS, DIMITRIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2007 Member

LAZANAKIS, MICHAIL STYLIANOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

LITOS, MICHAIL G Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2006 Member

MANTAKAS, ARISTIDIS Laurea MRCOG

M2007 Member

MANTOUDIS, EVRIPIDIS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

MARINAKIS, GERASSIMOS State Exam FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

MICHALA, LINA STAVROULA Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

PACHYDAKIS, ANASTASIOS MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

PANOSKALTSIS, THEODORE ANDREAS Ptychio Iatrikes Athens FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

PEPAS, HARALAMBOS NICHOLAS MD MRCOG

M1980 Member

PISTOFIDIS, GEORGE Laurea in Medicine & Surgery (Genoa) FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

SOUSSIS, IAKOVOS MB MSc FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

TSAHALINA, EFTHALIA Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

TSIRIGOTIS, MARINOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

VOGIATZI, MARIA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHALANDRI DIMITRIOU, EVANGELOS N Ptychio Iatrikes MBBS MSc MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Greece CHALANDRI M2007 Member

EGIO ZACHAROPOULOU, ELENI Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2000 Member

KATERINI GRIGORIADIS, GEORGIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2017 Member

GRIGORIADIS, GEORGIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2017 Member

KOLONAKI TSAKIRIS, ALEXANDER Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M1990 Member

KOZANI SIOZOS, ATHANASIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2007 Member

LARISSA KATSAFOUROU, POLYTIMI-ANNA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2007 Member

MESSINIS, IOANNIS MD PhD FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

MIRINA CHARALAMPIDIS, CHARILAOS Ptychio Iatrikes MD, MSc, MRCOG

M2019 Member

THESSALONIKI CHRISTOFORIDIS, NIKOLAOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M2001  F2018 Fellow

DIAMANTOPOULOS, ATHANASIOS Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2011 Member

IOAKEIMIDOU, CHRISTINA Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2007 Member

KALINDERIS, MICHAIL Ptychio Iatrikes MBBS PhD MRCOG

M2017 Member

PAPACHATZOPOULOS, STERGIOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1998  F2013 Fellow

PSARRA, ANASTASIA Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

TARLATZIS, BASIL MD PhD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

TSAKOS, ELIAS Ptychio FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

TZAFETTAS, JOHN MENELAOS MD PhD FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow

ZOGRAFOU VRACHNIS, NIKOLAOS Ptychio Iatrikes FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

Guyana GEORGETOWN BACCHUS, MOHAMED YOUSOUF MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Guyana NEW 
AMSTERDAM

SOOKNANAN, NARINE DATT MD MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1976  F1996 Fellow

Hong Kong 
SAR China

CHAN ON YEE, MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

CHAN YING TZE VIOLA, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHAN, YIK MING MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

MAK, SHUI LAM MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

NG SHUN WANG, MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

PANG, MAN WAH SELINA MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

SO, WAI KI WILLIAM MB BS FHKAM FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

BATSON, JOHN FRANCIS SEWELL MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

CHAI, HEI LAM ANITA MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

CHAN MAN KA DIANA, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

CHAN, HEY YIN AARON MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHAN, JOSEPH WOON TONG MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow

CHAN, KAREN KAR LOEN MB BChir FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

CHAN, YUEN MEI MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHANG, FUK TO MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHAU, OLIVIA SEE YUNG MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHAU, WING MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHENG HIU YEE HEIDI, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

CHENG, ARTHUR KWAN SHING MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

CHEUNG, CHEUK YUEN CATHERINE MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

CHEUNG, WAI MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

CHIN, ROBERT KIEN HOWE MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

CHIU, KIN MAN MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F2000 Fellow

CHIU, WAN KAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

CHOW, CHUN HING STEPHANIE MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

CHOW, KI KIT MB BS FRCOG

M1959  F1972 Fellow Retired

CHU, MAN YEE MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CHUNG, KWOK-HUNG TONY MBBS MD FRANZCOG FHKCOG FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

EU, KHIN SHWE MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

FAN, SUSAN YUN SUN MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

FONG, MUN HO MD MRCOG

M1992 Member

FUNG, SUK YEE MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

FUNG, YIN KAI EDGAR MB BCh MRCS LRCP DCH MRACOG FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

GO, WING WA MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

HO, KAREN MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

HO, PHILIP KIN HOI MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

HON, EDMUND HING CHEUNG BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

HUI WINNIE, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

M2015 Member

HUI, PUI WAH MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

KAN, PUN SHUI MB BS FRCOG

M1960  F1974 Fellow Retired

KONG, DANNY KAM FUNG MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

D1985  M1990  F2003 Fellow

KUNG, YU YAT MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

KWOK, YIN FONG MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2013 Fellow

LAI, HEI TUNG THEODORA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LAM, KA WAI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

LAU, NGA TING WINNIE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

LAU, YEE LAM EILEEN MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

LAW JESSICA YUN PUI, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

LAW, CHI LIM MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

LAW, KWOK MING MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

LEE, KAI CHEUNG STEPHEN MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

LEE, KIN HUNG MBE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1965  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LEE, SAU NIN SONIA MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2013 Fellow

LEUNG, PAMELA MING KUEN MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

LEUNG, TSE NGONG MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

LEWIS, HOLLY VICTORIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2012 Member

LI, DOMINIC FUK HIM MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

LI, HANG WUN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

LIU, YUK KUEN PHYLLIS ANNE MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F2000 Fellow

LO SIU-FAI, LESLIE MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

LOK, INGRID HUNG MD MB BS BSc FHKCOG FHKAM(O&G) MRCOG

M1998 Fellow Elect

LUK, KWOK FAI MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow

NG, CHING WAH JENNIE BSc MB BS FHKCOG FHKAM MRCOG

M1987 Member

NG, HUNG YU ERNEST MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

NGAN, YUEN SHEUNG HEXTAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

ONG, OI LUN CATHERINE MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

PANG, JONATHAN CHI KIN MB BChir FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

POON, SHEK CHEONG MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow

ROGERS, MICHAEL SCOTT MB ChB FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

SETO TIN YAN MIMI, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SIM, HARRY SUDIRMAN HOK GWAN MD FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

SIN, WAI KUEN MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

SIU, KIN KWAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

SO, LUK KAN MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

STEVENSON, ROBERT JAMES MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2014 Fellow

SUNG, MAY LUN MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

TAM, KAR FAI MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

M1997  F2010 Fellow

TANG, GRACE WAI KING MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

TANG, LAWRENCE CHANG HUNG MB BS MD FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

TANG, OI SHAN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

TANG, YUET KIU REBECCA MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2010 Fellow

TONG, SHEK KING DENNY MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

TSAO, YIN KAI MB BS FRCOG

M1955  F1970 Fellow Retired

WEI CHEUNG, HUNG AMY MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

WONG, AMELIA WAI YU MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

WONG, LING CHUI ROSAMOND MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WONG, PAUL CHEONG FAT MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1966  F1989 Fellow Retired

WONG, SAI FUN MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

WONG, SHUK MAN PAULINE MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

WONG, YUEN HA MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

WOO HAI NIN, HENNIE MB BS FHKAM(O&G) FHKCOG FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

YEUNG, ANITA PO CHI MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

YIP, WOON CHI STEPHEN MB BS FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

YUEN, TAK HO PAUL MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow

YUNG SHUK FEI, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

AP LEI CHAU, 
HONG KONG

KWAN, HOI WAN ANGEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

CAUSEWAY BAY CHAN, KUEN TING MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

CHOW, HOK KUN MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

CHUNG, STEPHEN KA LEUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow

FANG, ANNE HANG SANG MB BS MRCOG

M1987 Member

LAU, HON WING MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LAW, CHIU FUNG MB BS KHKCOG FHKAM FRCOG

M1986  F2002 Fellow

MA, CHING YEE MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

TSE WAI CHING, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

YING WAH JUDY, YUK MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

CENTRAL CHAN, CHONG PUN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

CHAN, PATRICK SAI-LOCK MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

CHOI, HUMPHREY MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

HO, CLEMENT MB BS FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow

LAM, YUNG HANG MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

LIU, KA LAI MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

D1989  M1994  F2007 Fellow

LORD, LUCY ALISON JANE BSc MB BChir FRCOG

M1990  F2014 Fellow

NG, KWUN SIN VIVIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

NG, TONG YOW MB BS M.Med FHKAM FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

NGAI, SUK WAI MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2010 Fellow

WAN, CHUN WAI MACOR MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

CENTRAL M1985 Member

WONG, WU SHUN FELIX MB BS M.Med MD FRCS(Ed) FRCS(G) FRACOG 
FRCOG

M1981  F1993 Fellow

CENTRAL 
DISTRICT

CHAN, SO CHING SARAH MB BS University of Hong Kong DRCOG FRCOG

D2006  M2007  F2020 Fellow

CENTRAL, 
HONG KONG

ONG, YEU THENG MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

CHAI WAI CHAN LIN-WAI, DANIEL MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

CHAI WAN FONG, SAU YEE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

KO, CHING TUNG HELEN MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

TAI, CHARK MAN MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

FO TAN LAM, VIVIAN HANG YEE MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

POON, KING HOU MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

TANG, KWOK KEUNG MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

HAPPY VALLEY CHEUK, KWAN YIU MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

MOK, MAY YEE MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHEK, WAN MAN NOEL MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

YIP, SHING KWAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

HKSAR LAU, KA WING MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAU, KA WING MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HO MAN TIN CHENG OI LING EDITH, MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

WONG, TO MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

HO MAN TIN 
KOWLOON

CHAN, YUEN YEE YANNIE MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

HO MAN TIN 
KOWLOON

M2019 Member

HO MAN TIN, 
KOWLOON

LEE, YUN TING MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

HOMANTIN FOK, WING YEE MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

KONG, WING SHAN MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

PANG, KA WAI MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HONG HONG TANG, PUI YIN GRACE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

HONG KONG AU YEUNG, KAM CHUEN SIDNEY MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

CHAI, JOYCE MB ChB FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

CHAN MING CHUNG, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHAN MING CHUNG, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHAN YIN CHEE EPIPHANIA, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

CHAN, WING KEI CONSTANCE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHAN, WING KEI CONSTANCE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHAN, YIU MAN OLIVIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHENG, KA YU MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHENG, MEI CHI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHEUNG HOI CHING, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

CHEUNG, ROSEMARY KWOK-KING MB BS FHKCOG FHKAMC(O&G) 
FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow

CHOW TIN YAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHOY, SHANGLIN JOY MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

HONG KONG M1999  F2011 Member Retired

CHUNG, CARMEN DIANA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHUNG, CARMEN DIANA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHUNG, HOI KI MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHUNG, WAI HANG MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHUNG, YIM NG MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member

FAN, HIU LAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

FUNG, KIN KONG JAMES MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

FUNG, SHU MING ERIC MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2013 Fellow

HO, KA WAI MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

HO, PAK CHUNG MB BS MD FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

HO, STANTON KING DAT MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

IU, FELIX YING FUNG MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

KONG, CHOI WAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

KONG, KA WAI MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOU KAM ON, MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

KWOK, PUI KEI SONIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

KWOK, PUI KEI SONIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAI SHUI FAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

LAM WAI KWAN, MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

HONG KONG LAM, SZE WING HELENA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

LAU, CHIN HO MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LAU, CHUNG TING MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

LAU, ROXANA YIN TUNG MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

LAU, SO LING MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

LAW, YUEN JIM JAMES MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEE CHI YAN VIVIAN, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

LEE, CHIN PENG MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

LEONG, MILTON KA HONG BSc MD CM FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1995 Fellow

LEUNG, CASSIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LIU CHUI YIU REBECCA, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Fellow Elect

LIU, FANGZI MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LO LOK YAN NOELLA, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

LO, TSZ KIN MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

MA, MAN KEE TERESA MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOK, CHUNG WAI MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

NG YUET TAO DOROTHY, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

NG, SHU MAN CARMEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NG, WAI YAN VIVIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

NGU, SIEW FEI MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

HONG KONG M2007  F2020 Fellow

PANG, CHUNG PUI MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

POON, CHIU YEE LIONA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

PUN, TING CHUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

SHEK, JADE WING NGAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SHU, WENDY MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHUM, MIRANDA JING MAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

TAM CHING TING, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

TAM, MAN SUM MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

TANG HIU TUNG HELEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

TAY, KENG WEE MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

TONG, YU WING MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

TSE, KAI TAI MB BS FHKAM FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

TSE, KAI YEUNG MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

WAH, YI MAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

WONG , HO YAN QUEENIE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

WONG EVELYN, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

WONG EVELYN, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

WONG, CHUN KIT MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

WONG, KAR MAU BERNARD MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

HONG KONG WONG, PUI YING MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WONG, YIN YAN IVY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

WONG, YIN YAN IVY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

WONG, YUEN KWAN ALICE MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

YAU, PUI KEI STEPHANIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

YIM, VIVIAN WAN-CHEONG MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

YIU KA WAH, MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

YOUNG, SUK CHING MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

YU PO MING, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

YU, MAN YAN BERNICE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

YUNG , WAI KUEN MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

HONG KONG 
ISLAND

MAK, SZE MAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

HONG KONG 
SAR

CHEUNG SZE YAN CHARLEEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

KWA, CARINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

LAM, LAP PO MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

LEUNG, PUI-LING MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

TSE, CHING YEE MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

YUNG , KAR KEI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HONGKONG WONG, CHEONG LUNG HENRY MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

KAI TAK, 
KOWLOON

HUNG , MAN WAI CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

LI, YAN YU MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

KENNEDY 
TOWN

KAN, SIK YAU ANITA MB BS FHKCOG FHKAM FRCOG

M2002  F2020 Fellow

KINGS PARK LIAUW, LINNA MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

KOWLOON CHAM, PAC IENG MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

CHAN WING YIN, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

CHAN, ANNE SUK MAN MB BS THKAM THKCOG FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

CHAN, CHIN WAI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

CHAN, CHUNG SUM SAMMY MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

CHAN, KA PO MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

CHAN, KENNETH KOON HUNG MB ChB MRCOG

M1985 Member

CHAN, KIT SHEUNG MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

CHAN, LEUNG KWOK CLEMENT MB BS FRANZCOG FICS FACS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow

CHAN, MAN YEE MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

CHAN, SHU MO MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

CHAN, WAN PANG MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

CHAN, WING KIN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1968  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHEUNG, KAI BUN MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

CHEUNG, KWOK LEUNG MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member

CHEUNG, MUN FONG CLARA MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

KOWLOON M1990  F2002 Fellow

CHEUNG, YUI SHING MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHIU, HONG SING RONALD MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

CHOW KEI MAN, MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHOW, MEI SIN MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

CHOW, RAYMOND KAM MING MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

CHOW, SIU FAN SUSAN MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

CHU, SIN YAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member Outside O&G

CHUA, SIN GIAP MB BS FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

CHUNG, HOI SZE MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

FOK, NANCY LAI LING MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow

FONG PIK LAU, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

FUNG WEN YING LINDA, MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

HO, ANDREW CHUNG YIN MB BS FHKCOG FHKAM FRCOG

M1979  F1996 Fellow

HON, YUEN NGOR IRENE MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2018 Fellow

KONG, AMY MANG YEE MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

KWAN WING YAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

KWOK, CHI WAI MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

KWOK, SUI YEE KAREN KATALEEN MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

LAM MEI TING, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

KOWLOON LAM, CHING HUNG LAWRENCE MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow

LAM, MAN HO MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

LAM, PO MUI MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

LAU KWAN, KIT WAH JOYCE MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow

LAU, FRANCIS HON KAY MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow

LAU, WAI LAM MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

LAU, WOON CHUNG MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

LAU, YUEN TING BETTY MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2021 Fellow

LAU, YUK FUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2009 Fellow

LAW, HO YING MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

LEE HO YIN DIANA, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

LEE HUI LING HELENA, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

LEE, CHUN KONG MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LEE, MENELIK MAN HIN MB BS FRCOG

D2006  M2009  F2022 Fellow

LEE, TUNG KEUNG MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

LEE, YEE MAN HELEN MB BS DCH FHKCOG FHKAM FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

LEE, YUN YANSY MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member

LEUNG SEE WAI SYLVIA, MB ChB FHKAM FHKCOG FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

LEUNG, CLEMENT KAI MAN MB BS FRANZCOG FHKCOG DABObg FHKAM 
FRCOG

M1967  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

KOWLOON LEUNG, TSIN WAH MB BS MMedSci FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

LEUNG, WING CHEONG MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

LI, WAI HON MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

LIANG HUI XIN, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

LIU, YU SUN JOHN MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

LO, WING KIT MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

LOK, SHIN-U LEONORA MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1984 Fellow Retired

MA WAI SZE , PAULIN MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MA, PUI HAN MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MATSUZONO TOMOKO, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOK YIN KWAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

NG, KAI HIM MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PUT, WING MAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

SEE, CHUNG PAK MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

SIN, SAI YUEN MB BS MMedSc FHKCOG FHKAM FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

SIU, CATHERINE KING SANG MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow

SO PO LAM, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SO, WILLIAM WAI LAM MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

SUEN, SIK HUNG MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SUM, TAK KEUNG MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

KOWLOON M1994 Member

TAAM-WONG, VIVIAN CHI WOON MB BS FRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1985 Fellow Retired

TAN, RICHARD LAP CHEE BSc MD FRCS(C) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TANG, HOI YIN MARY MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow

TANG, YUEN CHIU MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1999 Fellow

TO, WAI HUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow

TO, WING KEE WILLIAM MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

TSANG, CHEUNG FUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

TSANG, SING WING MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

TSE HIO MENG, MB CHB MRCOG

M2010 Member

TSOI, CHIU WING MB BS FRCOG

M1992 Fellow

TUNG, HIU FONG MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

WAN SIU FAN REBECCA, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

WONG, DANIEL MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

WONG, HOK KUN MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F2001 Fellow

WONG, KIN SUN MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

WONG, MEI LING MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

WONG, PUI YEE BONNIE MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member Retired

WONG, SHELL FEAN MB BS MRACOG MMed DMFM FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

WONG, WAI CHUNG MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2019 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

KOWLOON WONG, WAI MAN PAULINE MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

WONG, YING GRACE MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

WU, KWONG SUM MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

YAN, CHOI MAN MB BS FHKAM FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

YANG, TAN MEI MD FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

YAU, SIU MEI MB BS MBBA (HK) FHKAM FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

YAU, TAT-NGA MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

YEO, LEE KUNG EVELYN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2022 Fellow

YEUNG, ALBERT TIM WING MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

YEUNG, CHAK CHEUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

YOU, YEUNG MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2000 Member

YU, NGA YUI FLORRIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

KOWLOON CITY KWOK SHUK TAK, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KOWLOON 
HONG KONG

CHAN, OPHELIA LAI YIN MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow

KOWLOON 
TONG

CHEN SIU WAI IVO, MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

FUNG, TAK YUEN MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

TSANG, MAN LEE BM BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

TSE, WAI KIT CHRISTINA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

WONG, SAU FUN MANDY MB ChB FHKAM(O&G) MRCOG

M2003 Member

WONG, YIU FAI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

KOWLOON 
TONG

M2022 Member

YEUNG, SIK WING MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

KOWLOON 
TONG, 
KOWLOON

CHAN, CHUNG YIN JOYCE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

KOWLOON, 
HONG KONG

LEE ANDREA YING, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

LAI CHI KOK KUNG, YAU LUNG FRED MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

LI KANDICE ELLEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

LO, YUE FAN STEVEN MB BS FHKAM(OG) MRCOG

M1998 Member

LANTAU ISLAND CHAN, TONY KAM LUN MB ChB MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

MA ON SHAN CHAN SUM YEE, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

CHAN, LAU KUEN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

CHEUNG, LAI PING MB ChB FHKAM MBA MPH FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

CHEUNG, YAU KAR RACHEL MB ChB FRCOG

M2007 Fellow

LAM, CHUI MIU MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

LEE, KAI WAN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

LUK, KA LING MD FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

NG KAREN, MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

WONG, HONG SOO MB BS MMed .SC FRANZCOG FHKCOG FHKAM (0&G) 
FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

MID LEVELS LAI WAI MAN SONIA, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

WONG, CHING YIN GRACE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

YU, SHUN YIN VIVIAN MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

MID LEVELS M1981  F1996 Fellow

MID-LEVELS CHEUNG, WING LAM MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

IP, NGA PING PATRICIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

LING SIU CHI TONY, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MID-LEVELS 
CENTRAL

CHAN, CHI WAI CARINA MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

MONG KOK, 
KOWLOON

WONG, KIT WAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

MONGKOK LAU, PUI KEI AMY MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

N.T. HO, KA WUN KAREN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAM, HEI MAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

NEW 
TERRITORIER

LUK , HIU MEI MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

NEW 
TERRITORIES

CHAN LUCIA LO KA, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHAN, HO LAM ERIC MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHEUNG, YUK TONG MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

FUNG TZE MAN, MIMI MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

LAW, SZE MAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

NG, SHUNG KIT MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

SIONG KAR HUNG, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

TANG, SUI MAN JANET MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

TSE WING TING, MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

TUNG CHI WAI, MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

NEW 
TERRITORIES

WU, WIN SUM MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

WU, WIN SUM MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

YEUNG, WAI YAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

NORTH POINT CHAN, MEI YUN MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CHENG, KA NING KATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

CHIU, PAK HEY CHRISTOPHER MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHOI KA MAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

CHUNG, PUI WAH JACQUELINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

HUNG WING YAN, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

LOH, KA YEUNG KENNETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

WONG, DORA SHIK FUNG MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow

YEUNG WING YEE TRACY, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

POK FU LAM CHAN, PAK HANG MB BS MRCOG

M1985 Member

CHEUNG KA WANG, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

KO, KA YEE JENNIFER MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

LO, SEEN TSING SUE MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

WONG, KEEDON MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WOO, HUI MAN HELEN MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

POKFULAM LEE, LIN TAI LINUS MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

LOK ZARA LIN ZAU, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

POKFULAM M2014 Member

MA, HO KEI CBE MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1971 Fellow Retired

TSE, KA YU MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

WONG, SZE WAI MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

QUARRY BAY CHAI YU KA, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SO, SHAM MD MRCOG

M2000 Member

WONG, KA YAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

REPULSE BAY WAN HEI LOK TIFFANY, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SAI KUNG CHEUNG, TAK HONG MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

TING, YUEN HA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

YU, CHUN HUNG MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

SAN PO KONG LAU, TAI WAH MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SHA TIN, N.T. SO, YICK LING MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

SHAM SHUI PO YAN, CARYSSA LING MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHATIN CHAN, SHING-CHEE SYMPHOROSA MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

CHOI, SZE NGAR SYLVIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHUNG, MAN YAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

HO, LAU CHEUNG MB BS FRACOG FHKAM(O&G) FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow

HO, SAN NI MD FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

HO, YAU BONG WINSOM MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

SHATIN HUI, SHUK YI ANNIE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

LAM, SIU KEUNG MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

LAM, YUK KI MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

LAU, TZE KIN MB ChB MD MMED(O&G) FHKCOG FHKAM(O&G) FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

LEE HO SZE JACQUELINE, MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

LEUNG, TAK YEUNG MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

LI YAU CHUNG, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LI YAU CHUNG, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LI, CHI YIN MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

LO, YUK MING DENNIS MA DM Dphil FRCP FRCPath FRS FRCOG

F2018 Fellow ad eundem

LOONG, EDWARD PING LEUNG BSc MB ChB FHKAM FFSRH FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

LUI MAN WA, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MAK, HO LEUNG JIMMY MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

MAO, KENNETH RUYS MA MB BChir FRACOG FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow

MO, SIU CHEE LIZA MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

MOK, KA MING CHARLES MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

NG, PUI SHAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

PAU, WING FOO MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow Retired

TAM, WING HUNG MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

TAM, WING KEI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

SHATIN M2010 Member

WONG, NATALIE KWUN LONG MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WONG, SANI TSZ KEI MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

WONG, WAI YEE MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

YEUNG, SUET YING MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

YIM, SO FAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

YIP, SHING KAI ALEXANDER MB ChB MD FHKAM FHKCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

SHAU KEI WAN YUEN, PONG MO MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

TAI HANG MOK, KAM HUNG TONY MB BS FRACOG FHKCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

TAI PO CHOW, MAN KEI ANITA MB BS FHKAM (O&G) FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

LEUNG, HAU YEE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

LEUNG, KIT TONG MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

SIN, ANGELA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

YUEN, OI SHAN CONNIE MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

TAI WAI CHENG, KWUN YUE YVONNE MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

LAU, CHIU FAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAI WAI, N.T. PANG, YAN YAN HILDA MB ChB FRCOG

M1996 Fellow

THE PEAK CHEUNG, GRACE WAI YAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member

GHOSH, ARABINDA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow

TIN WAN LI KWOK-TO, THOMAS MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

D2004  M2006  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

TSEUNG KWAN 
O

LAM, WAI CHEUNG MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

TSIM SHA TSUI LAM KWAN DIANA, MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

LAW HANG LEUNG DOMINIC, MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

LAW, LAI WA MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SIU, NELSON SHING SHUN MB BS BSc FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

SUM, HIU YAN TIFFANY MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

TSIMSHATSUI LEUNG, KWOK LING ARES MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

TSING YI HUI, SZE KI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

LUI, TAT HUNG RICHARD MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow

TSUEN WAN CHENG, CHUI CHING MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHEON, WILLY CECILIA MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

CHEUNG, CHUN WAI MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

CHEUNG, YIU CHEONG MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

LEE, LEE MB BS MHKCOG FHKAM FHKCOG FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

LUI KWAI YING, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MOK SAU LAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

TANG, SEK YING MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

TSE, HEI YEE LOWINA MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

WONG LO, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Hong Kong 
SAR China

TSUEN WAN WONG SZE MAN, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

TSUEN WAN, 
NEW 
TERRITORIES

TANG, YUEN CHUNG MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

TSUEN WAN, 
NT

WAN YEE KI, MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

TUEN MUN CHEUNG, CHI PETER MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

PUN, WING CHEUNG MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TSE SIN YING, MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

YONG, STEPHEN PUT YIN MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

TUEN MUN, 
NEW 
TERRITORIES

LEUNG, TSZ CHING MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

WAN CHAI HUI, CHRISTINA YING MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

KUN, KA YAN MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

YAU MA TEI, 
KOWLOON

LEE, TSZ CHING MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

YAU TONG CHUANG SUET LAM, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

YUEN LONG HUI, HOI FONG MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

LEUNG, YUK MEN LOUISE MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

LOK, YEE HA MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

MA, WEI LING TERESA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

Hungary DEBRECEN LAMPE, LASZLO G MD PhD FRCOG

F1990 Fellow ad eundem

HONG KONG IP, LAI SIM MB BS MRCOG

M1987 Member

SZEGED KOVACS, LASZLO FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Iceland AKUREYRI SMARASON, ALEXANDER KRISTINN Cand Med et Chir D.Phil FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

REYKJAVIK BJARNADOTTIR, RAGNHEIDUR INGIBJORG Cand Med et Chir FRCOG

M1994  F2012 Fellow

GEIRSSON, REYNIR TOMAS Cand med et Chir FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

HJARTARDOTTIR, HULDA Cand Med et Chir FRCOG

M1994  F2015 Fellow

RAGNARSDOTTIR, BRYNJA Cand Med MRCOG

M2008 Member

India CHANDRA, PRABHA FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

PONNUSAMY, NARMATHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAVINDRANATH, DEEPTHI MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

ROSY P, JOSEPHIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ROY CHOUDHURY, BIDISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

 NAVI MUMBAI JAMBHALE, ISHWARI SANJAY MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

, KRISHNA 
DISTRICT

MADDUKURI, SNEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

690518 A M HANIEF, HAZI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AHMEDABAD AGRAWAL, SAUMYA PRAVIN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MADNANI, RIPAL MANISH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PATEL , NIDHI TRIBHAVANBHAI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SIROHIYA, ANKITA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

VOHRA , HAFSA MOHAMMEDHUSAIN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AJJARKAD 
UDIPI

GONI, SAPANA GUDDAPPA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India ALI EAST, 
MUMBAI

IYER, SIDDESH MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

IYER, SIDDESH MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ALLAHABAD SHARMA, ANJALI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ALLEPPEY 
DISTRICT

K PRATHAPAN, SANDHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALUVA SAJITHA C K, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VISHNU, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMBIKAPUR BANSAL, ANKITA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMRITSAR AGGARWAL, AMIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ANAND PATOLIYA, RUPALBEN ANILBHAI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AURANGABAD AGARWAL, NEHA RAMESH MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

AHIRRAO, MADHURI ISHWARLAL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KALAVATHY D/O SUBRAMANIAM, MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow

BANDRA SHERIAR, NOZER KHURSHED FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

BANGALORE AUTHREYA, ASHWINI J MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BRAHMAKAL, BHARGAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHANDRA SEKAR, DHIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

DEVADAS, ANUPAMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DEVARAJ, TEJASWINI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

K, SRINIVAS MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAUSER, SADIA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India BANGALORE M2022 Member

MANOHARAN, JANANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUKHERJEE, UDITA mbbs MRCOG

M2022 Member

PONNUSAMY, SINDHU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

R, ANITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RATHOD, ASHAKIRAN T MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SINHA, SURBHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TRIVENI, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

V, PRIYADARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BANGLORE S, RAKSHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BELAGAVI S. B. , DEEPTI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BENGALURU GOWDA, MAMATHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARASWAT, NEELAM MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WAJDI, NISHAT MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BERHAMPUR GOKHALE NEELANGINI SHRIPAD, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

BHOPAL BATNI, SMITA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PATIL, POOJA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHOPAL - MP CHELANI, RAJANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHUBANESHWA
R

KAUSHIK, NISHA NANDKISHORESINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

BHUBANESWAR DUBE, RAJANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India BHUBANESWAR
, ODISHA

DASH, SAGNIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BOMMENAHALL
I

SASALATTI, VINUTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BORIVALI EAST MORE, VIBHA SUBHASH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CALCUTTA BANDYOPADHYAY, RAJASRI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2002 Member

CALICUT KARIYATTIL PATHAYAPURA , SANGEETHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHANDIGARH KAUR, JATINDER PAL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PURI, BHAWNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHENNAI BALASUBRAMANIAN, KALAIPRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BALUSWAMY, GAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BOOPATHI, AJANTHA MBBS MS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHAGAM, SANDHYA RANI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

DURAISWAMY, KAVITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GANDHIRAJAN, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GEETHA V, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GOWRI MEENA S, MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2010 Member

JAYAPRAKASAM, PRIEYADHARSHINI MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2022 Member

K R, CHELLAMMAL MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

KANNAPPA RAJENDRAN, PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KODUR SENGODAN, RAMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India CHENNAI M, MAHESWARI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAHALINGAM, MEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MANIKYAM, SHEELA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MINNA USHA RANI, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MURUGAN, KOKILAVANI MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

N, VANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NATARAJAN, BANUREKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAZEER, NIKATH NASREEN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NOUSHEEN, KHAN AMANULLAH MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PARTHASARATHY, AISHWARYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAMACHANDRAN, NITHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAVI, AISHWARYA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SETHUMADHAVAN , SNEHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIVANANAINDHA PERUMAL JEYAKUMAR, DHIVYA LAKSHMI MB BS 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

SOMANI, SANTOSH MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SREEDHAR, SHRUTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SREEDHAR, SHRUTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SRINIVASAN, ASHA DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SRINIVASAN, LAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India CHENNAI THANGAMANI SHANTHI, DEEPEKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THIYAGALINGAM , SUTHARSIKA MBBS MS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THIYAGARAJAN, MONICA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

V, GEETHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VENUGOPAL, LAKSHIMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHENNAI  93 ANANTHAKRISHNAN, MADHUPRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHENNAI , 
TAMIL NADU

SHIVASHANKARA, ASHOK KUMAR MBBS, MS (OBGY) MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHENNAI, 
TAMILNADU

MUTHUKUMARASAMY , UMAMAHESWARI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHENNAI, 
TAMILNADU.

SUTHANTHIRA KUMAR, JONI PATRICIA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

CHILAKALURIP
ET

YADAVALLI, MADHULATHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

COCHIN, 
ERNAKULAM, 
KERALA

JOY, TEENA ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

COIMBATORE ANBUKKANI SUBBIAN, MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2009 Member

CHANDRASEKAR, SHARMILA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D, ANURADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PUSHPARAJ, DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PUSHPARAJ, DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

S, SARASWATHY SHAKTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

S, VIDHYALAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DEHRADUN AGARWAL, SHIKHA MBBs MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India DELHI AGARWAL, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DAGAR, MAMTA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

GARG, SUMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUPTA, SHIVANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAIN, ARCHANA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

JINDAL, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

R, INDUJA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHARAMPETH BHATTACHARYA, NANDITA RAMKALI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHARWA,D 
KARNATAKA

BRAGANZA, VEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DINDIGUL MANICKAM, PRIYADHARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DIST RICT 
DURG

NAIK, MEENA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

DISTRICT 
CHIKBALLAPUR

KAPOOR, NAMITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

ERNAKULAM CHANDRAN, N. SUNU MBBs MRCOG

M2022 Member

ERNAKULAM, AMBILY, T K MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

FARIDABAD AGGARWAL, SIMI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

WADHAWAN, ISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GANGTOK PAI, MURALIDHAR V FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA 
NAGAR

MAURYA, MEENAKSHI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GHAZIABAD DUTTA, DIPANWITA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India GHAZIABAD GARG, RICHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SRIVASTAVA, ASTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GHAZIABAD, 
UTTAR 
PRADESH

SEHGAL, SEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SINGHAL, NEHA MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GOREGAON 
WEST

BANSAL, VANDANA MB BS MD DGO DNB FNB FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

GUNTUR 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

VATIKUTTI, SUREKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GURUGRAM ARORA BHATNAGAR, PUUJA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARAN MALIK, PRATIBHA MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GUWAHATI JONAK, JIKMIK RUPALEE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HARYANA ARORA, SALONI MBBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHARMA, SHIKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HOWRAH BHANAWAT, SWETA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

HUBLI BIJAPUR, SANA TARANNUM MRCOG

M2022 Member

HYDERABAD APARNA, MARTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AUDIMULAPU, SUJATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

B.V., LATHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

EMANI, ANURADHA MB BS MRCOG

D2013  M2022 Member

FRANCIS, SUJATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GADDAM, SHAMILI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India HYDERABAD MUNAWWER, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NALLAMILLI, RADHIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NALLAMILLI, RADHIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NELLUTLA, MAANASA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

P, ANUSHA RAO MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PAGOLU, BETHESHEBA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SHARMA, P JYOTHISHMATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIDDHANI, SRUJANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SULTANA, ZEENATH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VARALAKSHMI K S, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HYDERABAD, 
TELANGANA 
STATE

K, ANUSHA CHOWDARY MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

INDORE JAIN, MANILA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2010 Member

TIWARI, KANAK PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAIPUR MANDOT, NEELAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PATODI, SWEETY MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SULTAN, LAQA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JALGAON WADE, DINESH NAMDEO MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAMMU SINGH, TARINI MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

JHALDA SETHIA, RITIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India JHARODA 
KALAN

KASHYAP, DEEPIKA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

JODHPUR SHEKHAR, SHASHANK MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KANHANGAD MATHEW, GIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KANPUR TEWARI, AMITA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KELAMBAKKAM SOLOMI, CAROLIN MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KERALA EIPE, ANITA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KRISHNA REMADEVI, DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KRISHNA REMADEVI, DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PHILIP, KRIPA RACHEL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAJMOHAN, LAXMY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

S RAVI, DEEPA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member

THOMAS, ASHA MARY Bachelor of Medicine & Surgery MRCOG

M2022 Member

V, SMITHA MOHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

V, SMITHA MOHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KOCHI NAIR, SOBHA S MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PILLAI, AVANI GOPALKRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PILLAI, AVANI GOPALKRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

R, CHITHRA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOLKATA BASU, RITISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHATTACHARYA, PARNAMITA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India KOLKATA M2022 Member

DAS, MADHAB CHANDRA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

DAS, TANUKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAITRA, SAYANI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NANDI, MOULI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PALO, UPASANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

RAHMAN, FARHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

RAY-GAHEER, NIBEDITA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

D2009  M2008 Member

KOLKATA 
(WEST 
BENGAL)

DAS, SHARMISHTHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

KOLLAM HASHIM KUTTY, HANNABI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

S, SAPNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOLLAM 
DISTRICT

MOHAMMED, NISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KOMPALLY KAMIDI, SWATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Kota AGRAWAL, SWATI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOTTAYAM M.S, SATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KOVILPATTI, 
TUTICORIN 
DIST, 
TAMILNADU

VASANTH, UMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KUPPAM U S SABITHA, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

U S SABITHA, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LONDON DATTA, TAMAL MBBS DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

LUCKNOW AHMAD, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India LUCKNOW M2019 Member

AYESHA, - MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GANGWAR, RICHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

IQBAL, NIHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KUMAR, NAMRATA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MISRA, DEVYANI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MISRA, DEVYANI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VARMA, SWATI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LUDHIANA DEOL, SATJEET KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MADHYA 
PRADESH

KAMBER ZAIDI, ALIA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MADURAI VENKATARA MANI, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAHABOOBNA
GAR, 
TELANGANA

MCWAN , MELISSA M MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAHABUBNAGA
R

PENUMALLI, PRATHIBHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAHARASHTRA GURAV, SWATI RAMCHANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOGILI, KRISHNA DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAHIM, JANGLE, UJJWALA DEVIDAS MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MANGALORE GORTHATTI, SARAH NAUSHAD MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARALAYA, SHRUTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHABNAM, ZULFIYA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MANIPAL SOMU, SUNANDA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India MANIPAL M2022 Member

MEERUT GUPTA, SUNITA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MIRAMAR AMONKAR, AKSHTA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUMBAI DHARWADKAR, RUPALI SACHIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DOSHI, KAUSHA TARUN MBBS MD DNB FCPS DGO DFP MRCOG

M2016 Member

KAMBLE, PRADNYA MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MANGESHIKAR, NIRZARI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NARANG, SARITA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

NITSURE, PREETI SHRIKANT MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

PALSHETKAR, NANDITA FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

PATHAN, NAZMA NAZIR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PATKI, AMEET SHASHIKANT MB BS MD DGO FCPS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

RADIOWALA , SAKINAYUSUF MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAH, TRUPTI VINODCHANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHENDE, PRAJAKTA NINAD MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHEREGAR, VIDYA SHIVARAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHEREGAR, VIDYA SHIVARAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHIRKANDE, PREETI ABHAY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SOLANKE, SARIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MYSORE N S, SOWMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India MYSORE N S, SOWMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

NISARAHMED MULLA, SHAHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHASHIKALA C, CHITRAPURA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

SINGH, RAJEEV MB BS MD DNB Dip FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

NAGPUR GADKARI, YAMINI MILIND MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KALMEGH, ANUPRITA ARVIND MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KULKARNI YOGITA AJIT, MBBS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

NALGONDA MALI, SWETHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NARASARAOPE
T

PUDOTA, A RATNA DEEPIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NASHIK DHAKARE, TRUPTI JUGANSINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KULKARNI, ANJALI JAIDEEP MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MARULKAR, SHARAYU DINKAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAVI MUMBAI K S, BINDHU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAUSHAL, SHILPA MRCOG

M2021 Member

SHAIKH, SADAF SADIQUE MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

NEW DELHI ARSHI, SHAGUFTA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BANO, NASEEM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAKSHA, SHRADDHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAUR, HARSHIBA MBBS, MS, DNB MRCOG

M2022 Member

MADAN, SAPNA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India NEW DELHI M2020 Member

SEHRA, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NEWTOWN MITRA, MANJIR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NOIDA DEEPSHIKHA, DEEPSHIKHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUPTA, ANJALI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAIN, JYOTI MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

JAIN, REENU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SINHA , TULIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NOIDA, UTTAR 
PRADESH

ANSARI, SHABANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NORTH WEST 
DELHI

MANGLA, AKANKSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NUVEM D'MELLO, ANALISE MARIA AUGUSTO MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2023 Member

ONGOLE TARIGOPULA, SWATHI MRCOG

M2020 Member

PALAKKAD DIST PILLAI, GEETA VIJAYKUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PANAJI KAMAT, UMA SHAM MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PATNA SAMANT, MEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PONDICHERRY GUNASEKARAN KALAGUNASEKARAN, POOMALAR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

K, MANIKANDAN MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

PUDUCHERRY MUTHANANDAM, DAYANANDHI GURUVAMMAL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

Pune DEOSHATWAR, KSHAMA RAMKRISHNA MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

GIRI, VAISHALI VINOD MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India Pune JONDHALE, ASMITA RAJARAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KARMARKAR, MADHAVI VINAYAR MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KARMARKAR, MADHAVI VINAYAR MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MISHRA, PRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MORE, SHWETA M.S. Obstetrics & Gynaecology MRCOG

M2022 Member

PAWAR, SWEETI KISAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PUNJAB GUPTA, RAJNI MBBS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAIPUR KALDA, NIKITA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAGRAJ, DEVINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

YAKUB, VANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RANCHI GARGY, SUMEDHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ROHTAK MALIK, NISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SECUNDERABA
D

OOSMAN, SARAH MB BS MRCOG

D2005  M2018 Member

OOSMAN, SARAH MB BS MRCOG

D2005  M2018 Member

SHIMOGA K N, SREE LAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SILIGURI GHOSH, BINDU KELA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SOLAPUR GAIKWAD, ASHWINI HIRALAL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SOUTH DELHI TITORIA, MEENAKSHI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

SRIKALAHASTI MUTHABATHULA, HEMAVATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SRINAGAR MIRZA SAMREEN, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India SRINAGAR M2022 Member

SRINAGAR 
,JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR .

NAZIR, NUZHAT Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAMIL NADU VAITHIANATHAN, HEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VAITHIANATHAN, HEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAMILNADU RANGASAMY, SUGANTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

TAMLUK SULTANA, AYESHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THANE (WEST) SHILOTRI, MANALI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THANE , 
MAHARASTRA

ANBUSELVAN, KALAIYARASI MBBS, DGO MRCOG

M2022 Member

THIRUVANANTH
APURAM

JAYARAM, SURYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

NAIR, ASHA VAMADEVAN MBBS MS DNB MRCOG

M2016 Member

THODUPUZHA BHAGEERATHY, PALLIPURAM SESHADRINATHAN MRCOG

M2022 Member

THRISSUR DASAN KORAMBIL, SANGEETA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PALGHAT ESWARAN, SUJATHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

S MENON, KRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TIRUCHIRAPALL
I

SUBBARAJ , CHAMELI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TIRUNELVELI THANGAVELU, RADHIKAGOWRI MB BS DGO DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

TIRUPPUR BANU S., AFRA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TIRUPUR S, KALAIVANI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

TIRURANGADI BEEGAM V P, RAHMATH MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

TRICHIRAPALLI. MOHANASUNDARAM, PRIYADHARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India TRICHIRAPALLI. M2019 Member

TRICHY MALATHI, GOPALAN MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

O, VRINDA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TRIVANDRUM KHAN, ASIMA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MENON, PS VRINDA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

N CHITRA, MB BS DNB DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member

SUSEELA VASUDEVAN, MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

UDUPI  
DISTRICT

MATHEN, RENI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VADODARA GANDHI, GARIMA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VASAI 
PALGHAR

CHAUDHARI , PRIYANKA SACHIN VRACH MRCOG

M2022 Member

VASANT KUNJ, 
NEW DELHI

GARG, NIDHI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VELLORE RAJA NAVANEETHAN, PREETHI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAJA NAVANEETHAN, PREETHI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VIJAYAWADA GUNDALA , RAGHAVENDRA ABHISHITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

J, DEEPTHI SHALINI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KADIYALA, ANILA MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAMBHAMPATI , LALITHA MADHAVI MB BS DFSRRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

VISAKHAPATNA
M

RAMAVATH, KRISHNA KAVITA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

WEST BENGAL GOSWAMI, KRISHNENDU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

India (East) KUMARI, SWEETY MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KUMARI, SWEETY MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

46, DIAMOND 
HARBOUR 
ROAD

JANA, NARAYAN MB BS MD DNB MFFP FICOG FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

ASANSOL BANDYOPADHYAY, RAM NARAYAN MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

MUKHERJEE, NANDA GOPAL MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1955  F1976 Fellow Retired

BARASAT ISLAM, SANAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BARDDHAMAN DAN, AMARENDRA NATH BSc MB BS DGO FICOG FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

BHAGALPUR JHA, RABINDRA NATH MB BS MS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

QUADROS, MARIE MB BS FRCOG

M1952  F1968 Fellow Retired

BHUBANESWAR MISHRA, PRATIVA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

PANDA, VEENA PANI MB BS DFFM (London) FRCOG

M1997  F2017 Fellow

BILASPUR SULTANA, SOFIA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2011 Member

BOKARO BARNES, LINDSAY JANE BSc(Hons) M.Phil PhD FRCOG

F2014 Fellow honoris causa

BOKARO STEEL 
CITY

LIMAYE, MEENA MANOHAR MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow Retired

PRIYADARSHINI, VARSHA Bachelor of Medicine and Suegery MRCOG

M2022 Member

BURDWAN DAS, SUSANTA KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHANDANNAGA
R

RAYCHAUDHURI, SIPRA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

CUTTACK GUPTA, MONICA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PANDA, JITENDRA KUMAR BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow Retired

DARJEELING ROY, MALAY MB BS MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) DHANBAD PRIYA, LEENA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

PRIYA, SHANKER BSc MB BS MS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

SAHA, TARA CHAND MB BS MS FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

DIBRUGARH BORKOTOKY, ROHINI KUMAR MB BS FAMS FRCOG

M1962  F1976 Fellow Retired

CHALIHA, BHABANI PRASAD MB BS DGO MO FRCOG

M1968  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DISTRICT 
DARJEELING

ROY, SIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

DURGAPUR CHATTERJEE, GOUR CHANDRA MB BS DGO FACS FICS FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DASGUPTA, ANIRBAN DNB MBBS MS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SANYAL, ALOK MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

SEN, DIPANWITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

DURGAPUR 12 BANDYOPADHYAY, CHITTA RANJAN BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

GUWAHATI DAS, RAJANI KANTA MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

GOGOI, MUKTI PROSAD MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

HAZARIBAG SHARAN, RANJANA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

HOOGHLY MUKHERJEE, MANOTOSH MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

NAN, AMIT KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

NAN, SACHINDRANATH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1956  F1977 Fellow Retired

HOWRAH BASU, AINDRILA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

DALUI, CHHAYA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, SWAPAN KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) HOWRAH M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

KHAN, PRABHAT KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SINHA, ANJUL KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1960  F1976 Fellow Retired

JAMSHEDPUR BASU, SOBHAN BHANU MB BS MD FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

CHAWLA, SHASHI MB BS MS FICS MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

DEBDAS, ALOKE KUMAR MB BS DGO MD FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

SINGH, VINITA MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

JHARGRAM DE, ASWINI KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KOLKATA ADHYA, SUNIL KUMAR MB BS DGO DA FRCOG

M1964  F1980 Fellow Retired

AGARWAL, KRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ATHWAL, AMITOJ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AUDDY, MUKUNDADAS BSc MB DGO FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BANDYOPADHYAY, AMITABHA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M1995 Member

BANDYOPADHYAY, SUPARNA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

BANERJEE, DHIRENDRA NATH MB DGO FRCOG

M1960  F1977 Fellow Retired

BANERJEE, JOYSREE MB BS DGO FRCOG FRCOG

M1962  F1980 Fellow Retired

BANERJEE, MADHU SUDAN MB BS MO FRCOG

M1962  F1978 Fellow Retired

BANERJEE, RAMNA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

BANERJI, BULBUL MB BS DGO MO FRCOG

M1970  F1986 Fellow Retired

BARIK, SUKUMAR MB BS MD DNB MAMS FICOG FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA BASAK, SUBODH CHANDRA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

BASSI, ALKA MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

BASU, ALOK MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

BASU, ANANYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BASU, BIKASH CHANDRA MB BS MD DFPA MRSH FICS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

BASU, GITA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

BASU, PRASANTA MB BS MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

BASU, PRITI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

BASU, RANJAN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow Retired

BASU, SAMIR KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1958  F1977 Fellow Retired

BASU, SUDIP MB BS MD DNB MRCPI FRCOG

M1996  F2017 Fellow

BHADRA, AVISHEK MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHATTACHARJEE, SOUREN MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1994  F2009 Fellow

BHATTACHARYYA, DIPANKAR MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2007 Fellow

BHATTACHARYYA, PARTHA KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BHAUMIK, JAYDIP MB BS DGO DNB MPH FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

BHAUMIK, JHUMA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M1996  F2017 Fellow

BHOSE, LOKENATH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1955  F1969 Fellow Retired

BISWAS, AMRITA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

BISWAS, SANDIP MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA M2011 Member

BISWAS, SMRITI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow Retired

CHAKRABARTI, BIMAN KUMAR MB BS FACS DGO FIMAAMS FRCOG

M1960  F1974 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHAKRABARTI, BULBUL MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

CHAKRABARTI, MANAS MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHAKRABORTI, RANJIT MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M1994 Member

CHAKRAVARTI, SUDIP KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHAKRAVARTI, VIJAYA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHAKRAVARTY, BAIDYA NATH MB BS DGO MO FRCOG

M1965  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHATTERJEE, GAYATRI MB BS DGO FICOG FRCOG

M1968  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHATTERJEE, MOU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

CHATTERJEE, RUDRA BAHAN MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1965  F1983 Fellow Retired

CHATTOPADHYAY, ABHINIBES MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

CHATTOPADHYAY, ALOKENDU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

CHATTOPADHYAY, CHHAYA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1963  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHATTOPADHYAY, KRISHNA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHATTOPADHYAY, SIDDHARTHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

CHATTOPADHYAY, SUSMITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

CHAUDHURI, INDRANIL MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CHAUDHURI, SUNIL KUMAR MB BS DGO PhD FACS FRCOG

M1959  F1973 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA CHOUDHURI, PROBHAT KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1957  F1971 Fellow Retired

DAS MAHAPATRA, PRAMATHES MB BS DGO MD FRCS(Ed) FRCS(Glas) 
FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow

DAS, BIRENDRA NATH MB BS DGO MS FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

DAS, BISWANATH MB BS DGO FICOG FICS FICMCH FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

DAS, DEBA PROSAD MB BS FRCOG

M1958  F1976 Fellow Retired

DAS, DILIP RANJAN MB BS FRCOG

M1958  F1976 Fellow Retired

DAS, SUSMITA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DASGUPTA, CHANDRIMA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

DASGUPTA, MANDIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DASGUPTA, SUJOY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DASGUPTA, SUJOY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DASMAHAPATRA, TAPASRANJAN MB BS DGO MO DCH MAMS FICS 
FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

DATTA, SUJATA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

DE, REENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DEY, PRIYATOSH KUMAR MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

D2000  M2000  F2014 Fellow

DUTT, SUNIT KUMAR MB DGO FRCOG

M1952  F1970 Fellow Retired

GANGOOLY, ASHUTOSH BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

GANGOPADHYAY, PALLAB MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

GANGULY MUKHERJEE, GITA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA GANGULY, ARUNA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

GHOSE, NISHITH KUMAR MB DGO FRCOG

M1958  F1975 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, ASISH KUMAR MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1997  F2014 Fellow

GHOSH, BIMAN KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow

GHOSH, KUSAGRADHI MB BS MD MFFP FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

GHOSH, RATHINDRA NATH MB BS DGO MS FICS FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, SANKAR PRASAD MB BS DGO DTM&H MD MRCPI MRCOG

M1994 Member

GHOSH, SARBANI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

GHOSHAL, SUMANA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

GUHA, BISWAJYOTI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

GUHA, MEENA MB BS DGO MO MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

GUPTA, BIRENDRA NATH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, HIMANSU DATTA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, JAYANTA KUMAR MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1993  F2009 Fellow

GUPTA, KRISHNENDU MB BS Mangalore FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

KANUNGO, SANHITA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

KAPAS, MADAN MOHAN MB BS DGO MO FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

KAR, MENOKA MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1970  F1987 Fellow Retired

KAZI, YASMIN MB BS MS DNB FCPS DGO DFP FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

KHASTGIR, GAUTAM MB BS MD FRCS(ED) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA M1991  F2007 Fellow

KHATTRY, BINOD KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow Retired

KONAR, HIRA LAL MB BS MD DNB M.N.A.M.S FACS FOGSI FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

KUNDU, KAUSIK MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1996 Member

KUNDU, PUSHAN MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

LADHA, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LILARAM, DURU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

M PADMAJA, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MAJUMDER, RAJASISH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

MANDAL, SANAT KUMAR BSc MB BS DGO FIAMS FRCOG

M1959  F1977 Fellow Retired

MITRA, ARUN KUMAR MB BS DGO MO PhD FRCOG

M1957  F1970 Fellow Retired

MITRA, CHARU CHANDRA MB BS MO FRCOG

M1958  F1976 Fellow Retired

MITRA, SAKUNTALA MB BS D.obs FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

MITRA, SARASWATI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MITRA, SUSMITA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2017 Fellow

MONDAL, RANA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUKERJEE, SUBIMAL MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1961  F1976 Fellow Retired

MUKHERJEE, AMIYA KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1958  F1976 Fellow Retired

MUKHERJEE, BASAB MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

MUKHERJEE, KALYANI MB BS DGO MO PhD FACS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA MUKHERJEE, KANCHAN MB BS FRCOG

D1999  M2000  F2014 Fellow

MUKHERJI, GITASREE MB BS M.D MRCOG

M1993 Member

MUKHOPADHYAY, AMITABHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

MUKHOPADHYAY, ASIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

MUKHOPADHYAY, SUBHASH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1993 Member

MUKHOPADHYAY, SYAMAL KUMAR MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

NAG, ANUVATI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAG, UMA CHARAN MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

PAL, BHASKAR MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

PAL, PURUSHOTTAM MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1962  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PAL, SEKHAR KANTI MB BS DGO FICMCH FICOG FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

PAL, TUSHAR KANTI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

PIPARA, PRIYANKA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

RAKSHIT, BIBEKMOHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

RAMAMURTHY, SEETHALAKSHMI MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

RAY, CHITRA MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

RAY, KAMAL KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAY, MAHUYA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

RAY, PIYA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

RAY, RUPAK RANJAN MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA M1993  F2006 Fellow

RAY, SAMIR KUMAR MB BS DGO MS DNB FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

RAYCHAUDHURI, BIPLAB MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

ROY CHOWDHURY, RAHUL MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

ROY, LAHORI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ROY, LAHORI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ROY-CHOWDHURY, INDU BHUSAN MB BS DTM&H DGO FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow Retired

SAHA, INDRANIL MB BS MD DFFP MRCOG

M2004 Member

SAHA, POLLY MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

SAMSUZZOHA, MIR MD MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

SANYAL, POUSHALI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SANYAL, URMI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SARKAR, AJIT KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1958  F1975 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SARKAR, RAM CHANDRA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1997 Fellow Retired

SEAL, SUDHIR KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

SEN GUPTA, PRAVASH CHANDRA MB BS DGO MD FACS FICOG FRCOG

M1961  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SEN, NIRMAL KUMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

SEN, PARESH NATH MB BS DGO FIAMS FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

SEN, RAHUL MB BS DGO MRCPI MRCOG

M1996 Member

SENGUPTA, ANIMA MB BS DGO PhD FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) KOLKATA SENGUPTA, MANAS KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

SINGHEL, SHAMITA MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

SRINIVASAN, MADANKI MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

SURANA, SEEMA MBBS, DGO, MS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOLKATA - 
700026

DHALL, RAJIV MB BS DGO MD DNB FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

KOLKATA, 
WEST BENGAL

DAGA, PALLAVI MB BS MS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MIDNAPORE PAL, KALPANA MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow

PRAMANIK, PRASANNA KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

MUZAFFARPUR RASHI, MB BS MS DNB OBGY MRCOG

M2016 Member

NADIA DUTTA, DILIP KUMAR MD PhD FRCOG

F2015 Fellow honoris causa

NEW DELHI NEGI, SUSHMA KUMARI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 
DISTRICT

GHOSH, ARATI MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

SARKAR, DIPAK KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

PATNA ACHARI, KAMALA MB MS FICS FACS FISCD FIMSA FAMS FRCOG

M1953  F1967 Fellow Retired

CHAKHAIYAR, SHRADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DIXIT, PUNAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

FATIMA, ZEENAT MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MAZUMDER, TAPATI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

MISHRA, PRAGYA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MISRA, JAGDISHWARI MB BS DGO MD MS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) PATNA M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAHMAN, ZARIN MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

ROHATGI, MALTI MB BS MS FRCOG

M1959  F1972 Fellow Retired

ROY, SHIPRA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2001  F2017 Fellow

SAHAY, SHARDA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

SHARMA, USHA MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

SHARMA, USHA MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow

SINGH, BIMLA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

SINGH, DEVANTALA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1958  F1971 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SINGH, SUKESHI MB BS MS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

SINHA, ANMOLA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

SINHA, RENU MB BS MS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

SINHA, TRIPTI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

POST-HATIARA KANJILAL, KANCHAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

RANCHI CHITRANGADA, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUKHERJI, ALOKA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1959  F1977 Fellow Retired

NIKUNJ, NIDHI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2017 Fellow

RAI, RASHMI MB BS MRCOG

M1986 Member

SATNA SINGH, SANKALP MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

SILIGURI DATTA, SALIL KUMAR MB BS FRCS(Ed) FICS FRCOG

M1966  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (East) SILIGURI MITRA, ANIRBAN MD MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

MITRA, KRISHNA CHANDRA MB BS DGO FICS FICOG FRCOG

M1961  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

India (North) KAR, CHANDRIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

AGRA MALHOTRA, JAIDEEP MB BS MD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow honoris causa

MALHOTRA, NARENDRA MD FRSH FICMCH FIAJAGO FICOG FRCOG

F2014 Fellow honoris causa

AMBALA CANTT GARG, ADITYA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

AMRITSAR KAUR, PRADEEP MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BIJNAUR MINAI, SHAZIA FAROOQ MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

CHANDIGARH BHALLA, RHYTHM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAHA, SUBHAS CHANDRA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

DEHRADUN PRABHAKAR, SUMITA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1999 Member

DELHI AGARWAL, NIRMALA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1986  F2004 Fellow

ARORA, SHELLY MBBS MS DNB MRCOG

M2016 Member

BEHURA, JHARANA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

CHAUDHARY, VIDHI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DUBEY, CHANDAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

GOEL, MEENAKSHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUPTA, AVANTIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GUPTA, BABITA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GUPTA, PRIYATA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) DELHI M2019 Member

JAIN, SANDHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KATHURIA, KASHIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NANDWANI, PULKIT MB BS MD DMAS MRCOG

M2012 Member

PAL, GARGI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAHEJA, TRIPTI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

RANI, REENA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHEKHAR, BHAWANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WADHWA, SANJANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WADHWA, SUNAINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FARIDABAD ARORA, MALA MB BS DA D'Obst (Ireland) FICOG FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow

CHAUDHRY, POOJA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CHAUHAN, RAJNI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MEVAWALLA, KIRAN NOSHIR MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

GACHIBOWLI ANNAMRAJU, HIMABINDU MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

GHAZIABAD BALI, SHALINI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BHAN, NEERA MB BS MD FICMCH FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

DIKHIT, SUSHMA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

GANJU-KAUL, ANITA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

GOYAL, SANGEETA MB BS M.D FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) GHAZIABAD GUPTA, GUNJAN MBBS MRCOG

M2006 Member

GUPTA, SHWETA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2016 Member

JAIN , PUJA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KANSAL, DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SHARMA, UMA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TANEJA, ANJALI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

GURGAON AGARWAL, VEENU MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AGARWAL, VEENU MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ARORA, PUNEET MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

DWIVEDEE, KAUSHIKI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

GUPTA, NEHA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2016 Member

GUPTA, PRAMILA MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow Retired

KAUR, JASMEET MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MITTAL, SUNEETA MD FAMS FICOG FICMCH FIMSA FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

POPLI, KIRAN MB BS MD DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

VASAL, PALLAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

GURUGRAM KAUR, RAMANDEEP MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MISHRA, RANJANA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH

METRE SINGH, NALINI MD MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1989 Fellow Retired

SOOD, SUSHMA MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) HIMACHAL 
PRADESH

M2016 Member

INDORE BANDI DAVE, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAIPUR BAHETI, NEELA VINOD MB BS MS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

GARG, VIBHA KAILASH MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

SAHAI, MADHURI MB BS FICS FACS DObstRCOG DORCP(I) FRCOG

M1973  F1994 Fellow Retired

JALANDHAR MANGAT, SWARAN KAUR MB BS D.Ch FRCOG

M1969  F1989 Fellow Retired

KANPUR SHARMA, ARCHANA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SHARMA, YUTHIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KANPUR CITY STUTI, MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2014 Member

KANPUR, 
UTTAR 
PRADESH

KAUSHAL, NANDITA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

KARNAL ANAND, ELA MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1997 Fellow Retired

BHATT, DEEPALI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SANTOKHSINGH, CHARANJEETKAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SANTOKHSINGH, CHARANJEETKAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KASHMIR IRSHAD, IFAT MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

IRSHAD, IFAT MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHANNA BRAR, RINNIE MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

KOTA MARKAN, MILI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LATUR ALUVILAYIL, REENA RAJU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LUCKNOW DASS, MOHINI MALIKA MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) LUCKNOW M1959  F1987 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, MADHU MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

JALOTE, ILA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KUNWAR, SHIPRA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LAKHTAKIA, RENU MITTAL MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

MANJUSHA, MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

MEHTA, LAJJA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1957  F1983 Fellow Retired

MODI , BHAWNA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAHEED, BUSHRA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SINGH, NEELAM MB BS FRCOG

M2008 Fellow

LUDHIANA GIRN, ZEENIE MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

MAHINDRU, SHEFALI MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MEERUT DHAMA, VANDANA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JINDAL, MADHU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1965  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TYAGI, VINITA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TYAGI, VINITA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MEERUT  , 
UTTAR 
PRADESH

KATYAL, SURABHI MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MOGA DHALIWAL, BALBIR KAUR MB BS DGO M.D FRCOG

M1968  F1987 Fellow Retired

NEW 
CHANDIGARH

KAUR, HARPREET MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KAUR, HARPREET MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) NEW 
CHANDIGARH

M2018 Member

NEW DELHI -, KAVITA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

AGGARWAL, MOHAN LAL MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

AGGARWAL, PAKHEE MB BS MS MRCOG

M2012 Member

AHUJA, MADHU MB BS MRCOG

M1990 Member

ARA, ANJUM MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ARORA, GEETIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BANERJEE, KABERI MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BHALGOTRA, SHAKUNTLA MB BS MD DRCOG FRCOG

M1987  F2006 Fellow

BHANDARI, RITIKA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

BHARTI, JUHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHANDRA, MEETA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHHABRA, GAYATRI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DANG, ARBINDER MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2011 Member

DUA, KIRAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member Retired

DUTTA, MANIK RAJAN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1964  F1980 Fellow Retired

GANGULI, INDRANI MBBS MD FICOG FICMCH FIMSA FRCOG

F2016 Fellow honoris causa

GAUBA SINGH, ASHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1964  F1988 Fellow Retired

GAUTAM, GURSARUP MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

GHAI, SRASHT KUMARI MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1959  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) NEW DELHI GHOSH, PRIYADARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GOSWAMI, DEEPTI MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

GUPTA, MRINALINI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ISLAM, QUAZI MONIRUL FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

JAGGI, VINITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

JAIN, NAMITA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAMES, IRIS MANJULA MB BS MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

KAMRA, SHAILA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1994 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KANWAR, ANOOP KAUR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

KARNA, MOHINI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1962 Member Retired

KAUR, MANJEET MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

KHAN, FARHEEN BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOCHHAR, MOHINDER MB BS DGO FRCSE FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

KOCHHAR, PUNEET KAUR MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

KOHLI, SUBHASH CHANDRA MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1969  F1987 Fellow Retired

KRIPLANI, ALKA BSc MBBS FAMS FICOG FICMCH FIMSA FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

MAHAJAN, MANAVITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

MALHOTRA, NEENA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

MEHRA, SHEILA MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

MISHRA, MAMTA MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) NEW DELHI M2008  F2021 Fellow

MITTAL, PRATIMA FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

MUTHAL, ASMITA BABURAO MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

PADUBIDRI, GUNDUNAO VATSALA MD FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

PATRA, SUKANYA MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

RAI CHOWDHURI, GOURI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1962  F1981 Fellow Retired

RAJ, TANVI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ROHATGI, TANYA BUCKSHEE MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2006 Fellow

SABHERWAL, SAVITA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SAHARAN, KRISHNA KUMARI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1965  F1985 Fellow Retired

SARITHA, SHAMSUNDER MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

SETHI, ANKITA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHARMA, JAI BHAGWAN MB BS MD MAMS FICOG FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

SHARMA, RANJANA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

SHARMA, SEEMA JAIPAL MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SHARMA, URMIL MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1979 Fellow Retired

SHARMA, USHA MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

SINGH, CHANCHAL MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

SINGH, JIGYASA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUNDAR, JAYASREE MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) NEW DELHI TARA POONAM NEETI, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

TRIVEDI, SHUBHA SAGAR MB BS MS FICOG FIMSA FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

TYAGI, VIDUSHI MB BS DGO DRCOG MRCOG

D2008  M2010 Member

VERMA, SOHANI MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F2003 Fellow

VOHRA, SANTOSH KUMARI MB BS DRCOG DFPA FRCOG

M1972  F1994 Fellow

WIG, ANJILA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

ZANGMO, RINCHEN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

NEW PATIALA SINGH, SATWANT GANDA MB BS DGO DMCW MRCOG

M1954 Member Retired

NOIDA BAHL-DHALL, SUDESH MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1963  F1982 Fellow Retired

BUCKSHEE, KAMAL MBBS (AIIMS) MD (AIIAM) FAMS FICOG FICMCH 
FRCOG

F2006 Fellow ad eundem

GUPTA, SWETA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

JAIN, SMITI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SAHU, MAMTA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2014 Member

SHARMA, VINITA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SRIVASTAVA, MADHU MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

NOIDA (GB 
NAGAR)

SAXENA, MANISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PANCHKULA DHALL, GIAN INDRA MB BS FACS FICOG FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

RAIPUR CHOUHAN, TULIKA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SHIMLA, 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH

THAKUR, MONIKA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (North) SRINAGAR GANJOO, BASANTI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Retired

KHURSHID, NADIA Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAQSHBANDI, JAHAN ARA MB BS MRCOG

M1963 Member 35 Year Rule

RASHID, SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

UTTAR 
PRADESH

BHANOT, MITHEE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VARANASI PANDEY, UMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

India (South) ALAPPUZHA G, RAJI RAJ MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALAPPUZHA 
DISTRICT

AJITH, S MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2017 Fellow

ALUVA ERALIL, GEORGY JOY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KURIAKOSE, REKHA RAICHEL MB BS DGO MS MRCOG

M2016 Member

POULOSE, THOMAS A MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

VADAKUMCHERRY, ELECY MD FRCOG

M1969  F2001 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ANGAMALY INEES CHIRIYANKANDATH, NEEKO MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

BANGALORE ALPHONSA KANAGASIKHAMONY, SHINY PREM MRCOG

M2022 Member

BALASUNDARAM, JAYA MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1985 Fellow Retired

BELL, EVA DORCAS MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

CHANNAPPA, BRUNDA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

CHATERJEE, SARASWATI MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

DEVI, VEENA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

GUNASHEELA, DEVIKA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) BANGALORE M2000 Member

GUPTA, SHWETA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

HALUBAI, SHYAMALA VIJAYANAND MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

IMDAD, YASMIN MBBS DNB DGO MRCPI MRCOG

M2016 Member

IYER, RITA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

JAYASHREE VENKATARAM, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

JHA, NIVEDITA MBBS , MS , DNB MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAMATH, PRAVEENA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

KARUNAKARAN, RAMAJOTHI ALIAS BIRUNDHA MB BS MRCOG

D2006  M2008 Member

KSHEERASAGAR, SHASHIKALA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

KUMARI, BEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MADHU SUDHAN R V, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2008 Member

MALLIKARJUNA KIRTHI, BASAVARAJAPPA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MALLYA U, GAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MALLYA U, GAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MEGANATHAN, GAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MIKKERE VEERAIAH, RAJESHWARI MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MUNIREDDY, RAJA APPIREDDYHALLI MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

D2007  M2009 Member

MURALIDHAR, ARUNA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MURTHY S R, CHANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) BANGALORE MURTHY, CHITRA SREENIVASA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

NARASIMHA MURTHY, VARINI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

NARENDRA, JAYA MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NICHANI, PRAMILA VISHIN MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

P, SUNITHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PADMALATHA, VENKATARAM MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

PAI, LEELA MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PATIL, RASHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PRASAD, MOHINI NARAYANA MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

R B, REVATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

R, DHIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RADHAKRISHNAN, PRATHIMA SRINIVASAN MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

RAMAN, SRIMATHY MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

RAMESH, ARCHANA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2010 Member

RAMYA, C K MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

RANI AKHIL BHAT, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

RAO, ARATI R MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

RAO, GIRIJA K B MB BS MRCOG

D2009  M2017 Member

RAO, GIRIJA K B MB BS MRCOG

D2009  M2017 Member

RASHMI BHIMSEN ROOGI, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) BANGALORE M2019 Member

RATHINAM, KARTHIGAYENI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

REDDY, PRATHIMA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

S, AMRUTHA SHREE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

S, TAHMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAROJAMMA C, MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SAVITHA B, MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

SEEMA RANI M.V., MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SHANBHAG, ESHA R MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHENOY, JYOTHI V MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2017 Fellow

SIVUNI, MOUNICA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SMITHA RAGHAVAN M V, MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

SWAMY, ARALAGUPPE C VISWANATHA MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

T PARVATHI, MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

THANKAM S, MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

TYAGI, SHEFALI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

UMA DEVI, KARUNAKARAN MB BS DGO MD M.N.A.M.S. FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

USHA, MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

VADVADGI, NIKHITA MBBS, MS(OBG) MRCOG

M2021 Member

VIJAYA, KARTHIYAYANI MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) BANGALORE VIJAYAMMA RAVINDRAN NAIR, SREEJA RANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VINAYAK KULKARNI, ROHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BANGALURU, 
KARNATAKA

DEVARASHETTY, BASAVARAJ MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

BELAGAVI, 
KARNATAKA 
STATE

VIVEK WANI, RAMADEVI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

BELGAUM, 
KARNATAKA

KAMDOD, SADIQUA YOUSUF MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BENGALURU DIVAKAR, HEMA MD PGDMLE FIMCH FRCOG

F2014 Fellow honoris causa

IFFATH, SYEDA MOHSINA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

KATAM M N, VISHNU PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LINGEGOWDA, VIDYAMANI MB BS DNB FICS FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow

POORNIMA K, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PRADHAN, LOPAMUDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PRASAD, JAYASHREE MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

RAO, RADHA SUDHEENDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SARAVANAN, JANANI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAILAJA N, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BHIMAVARAM 
WGDT AP

B, LAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CALICUT E S, SULU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FATHIMA K, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

NAZER T, MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) CALICUT TAJUNNISA M, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

CHANGANASSE
RY , KOTTAYAM 
DISTRICT, 
KERALA

S, MAYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHENNAI AIYASWAMY, MANU LAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

ANILASRE, ATLURI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ARJUNON, SIVASHANNKARI MBBS, DGO MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASHA, M S MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASOKAN, NIRANJANA MBBS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BALACHANDRAN, PREMALATHA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

BALASUBRAMANIAN, JAISSREE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BANSAL, ANSHU MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

BENJAMIN, RUNA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

BHUVANA S, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

CHANDRAYYA, GEETHA HARIPRIYA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

CHINNADURAI, DEEBA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DEEPA, NEELAKANTAN MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

DEEPA, THANGAMANI MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

DESINGU, NARMADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DWARAKANATH, LINGA SUBBARAMA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

GAJARAJ, ARCOT JAISHREE MB BS MD DGO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) CHENNAI GOPALAN, SARALA MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

IYER, JANANI PRASAD MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

JANAKIRAM, KRITHIKA MEENAKSHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAYASHREE M S, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

K S, RAJA RAJESWARI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KALRO, BRINDA NARAIN MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

KARPAGAMBAL V, MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

KASIRAMALINGAM, AMBIKA DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

KASTURI, MADDIRALA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

KRISHNAMOORTHY, NIVEDITHA BHARATHY MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

KRISHNAMOORTHY, SAJITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KRISHNAMOORTHY, SAJITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KUMAR, ANNITH MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

LEONARD, SHEILA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

MAHADEVAN, SHOBANA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

MAHARAJAN, SIVASUNDARI MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

MANMATHAN , SHILPA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MANOHAR, SHRAVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MANOHAR, SUMANA MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

MOORTHY, VIDHYA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) CHENNAI M2015 Member

NALLAIYAN, PUNITHAVATHI Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor fo Surgery 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAVAMANI, HEPHZIBAH KIRUBAMANI MD DGO PhD DSc FRCOG

F2014 Fellow honoris causa

PADMAJA V, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

PARIMALAM, PADMASHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PHILIPS, FLORENCE SUHASINI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1961  F1978 Fellow Retired

PONNU PILLAI ANITHA, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

PREMALATHA, RAMACHANDRAN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

RAGAVAN, MEERA VANGAL VIJAY MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

RAGINI, MANNARU VENKATA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

RAHAMATHUNNISA K M, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAJAGOPALAN, MATHANGI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

RAJAPRIYA J, MB BS MD DNB FRM FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

RAJASEKAR, DHANASEKARAN MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

RAM, UMA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

RAMANATHAN, PARIMALAM MB BS MD Dip.NB FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

RAMANI, SOWMYA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAMDAS , PRAVENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAVI, PREETHI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAVIKUMAR, DIVYA MBBS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) CHENNAI M2022 Member

REDDY, GURRAM USHA MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

REKHA, ANNIE KURIAN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

SAKTHIRAJAN, SHARADHA Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

SANJAY, SHANTHI MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

SANJEEVI, AJANTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SATHYA, B MB BS MD DNB ENB FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

SELVAM, VIDHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHANKAR, POORNIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SIVANANDAN, VASANTHA MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow

SODAGAM, VIJAYASHREE MB BS DGO DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SOORIYAKALA, T MD MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SREEKUMAR, RAJIV BSc(Hons) BM(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

SUBRAMANI, MEERA S MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SURATTAI FAZAL, ABDUL BASITH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SURESH, SESHADRI MBBS FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

TAMIL SELVI, A MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

THANGAPPAH, RADHA BAI PRABHU MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

USHA D.B., MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VARMA, THANKAM RAMA MB BS PhD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) CHENNAI M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

VENKATESAN, ANANDHI MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

VILVANATHAN LAXMAN, VAISHNAVY MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

CHENNAI - 86 SADHANA DEVI, THIRUMALAI VELU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHENNAI - 
TAMIL NADU 
STATE

HUMAYUN, ASMA BEGUM MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU

MAYILVAHANAN, KARTHIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

COCHIN GEORGE, KOCHUTHRESIA MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1989 Fellow Retired

GOROJINI, TARANATH MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

JACOB, KURISHINGAL BURLEIGH BSc MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1965  F1987 Fellow Retired

KUNJACHEN, MARIAM M MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

COIMBATORE ARUL SELVAN, GOWRI LAKSHMI MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

BABU RANI, DURAISWAMY MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

BALASUBRAMANI, LATHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2022 Fellow

CHANDRAKALA M, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

CHITRAMANI S, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

GANAPATHY, CHANDRAKALA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

GOYAL, VEENA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

ISAIAH, FLORENCE PONNUTHAI MD FRCOG

M1960  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

JAGADEESAN, NITHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAYALAKSHMI, SANTHANAM MB BS DGO MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) COIMBATORE M2013 Member

KANAKARAJAN, KANAGA LAKSHMI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KRISHNA KUMAR, PREMALATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

LALITHA N, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

LEELA, KRISHNA PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NACHIMUTHU, PREMALATHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

PONNUSWAMY, RAMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

PONNUSWAMY, RAMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAJA, MEENAKSHI PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VELRAJU, NANDHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

COIMBATORE , 
TAMILNADU

SUNDARAM, RAMYA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

COIMBATORE, 
TAMIL NADHU

RAJAKUMARI E, PRINCEY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAKSHINA 
KANNADA 
DISTRICT

PRABHU, KABBINHITLU MEERA MB BS MRCOG

M1965 Member Retired

DAVANAGE NARVEKAR, ANURADHA R MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAVANGERE PATIL, GAYATRI LINGANAGOUDA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

DAVANGERE 
DIST

CHILLUR OMKARAPPA, VIDYALAXMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHARMAPURI DEVASENATHIPATHY, SUNITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

DHARMAPURI KRISHNAN, REVATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

DHARWAD UTTUR, GEETA SHANKAR MB BS MS DNB FIGE FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

ERNAKULAM 
DISTRICT

JOY, SMITHA MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) ERNAKULAM 
DISTRICT

M2016 Member

ERODE ANURADHA KAMALARATHNAM, CHERKURE MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

M, INDIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PRIYA K, GOKULA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SADASIVAM, SRI REVATHY MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SELLAPPAN, KASI VISWANATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

ERODE,TAMILN
ADU

ARUNACHALAM, VINODHA MB BChir MRCOG

M2019 Member

F3-10,  PARK 
STREET,  
PERAMBUR,  
CHENNAI

MALAIYANDI, MAHALAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GUNTUR ALAPARTHI, LALITHA SUDHA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

YESIREDDY, SWAPNA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

GUNTUR, 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

KUCHIBATLA, SHARADA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HASSAN SOWMYA H R, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

HUBLI PATIL, MRIDULA KRISHNAGOUDA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HYDERABAD ALAM, ATIYA AZIZ MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

ANASUYA, THUMMALA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

ANURADHA, KATRAGADDA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

ARIF, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BADVELI, MANASA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHAVANAM, BHAVANI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

BHYRI, SOWJANYA RAMANAMURTY MB BS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) HYDERABAD M1998  F2014 Fellow

CHIRUMAMILLA, LAKSHMI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2020 Fellow

FARZANA, SHAMEEM MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

FATIMA, SYEDA IRAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FAZAL, SHAMSIA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

FERNANDEZ, EVITA FRANCESCA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1983  F2001 Fellow

GORTHI, SRILATHA MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2004 Member

GUNNA, SHRUTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

GUPTA, JYOTI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

J R, SHARVANI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JOSHI, NANDINI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAKI, SARADA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

KANAKA DURGAMBA, KURAPATI MD FRCOG

M1960  F1981 Fellow Retired

KAPILA, SUGUNA DEEPTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KATAKAM, NARMADA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

M G, DEEPIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUPPAVARAM, PRIYANKA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NANDYALA VARA LAKSHMI, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

P, VANISREE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PADMASRI, AYYAGARI MB BS DGO MBA FRCOG

M2002  F2017 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) HYDERABAD PANJUGALA, HARI CHANDANA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

PENJURI, NAGAMANI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PINGILI, RADHIKA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

POONATI, PADMASRI MB BS MMed.Sci FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

RAMASWAMY, SUVARNA MD FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RATHOD, SAVEETHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

REDDY, KE MANGA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SEKARAN, SHANTHA KUMARI MD DNB FRCPI FRCOG

F2018 Fellow honoris causa

SHAM SHUNNISA BEGUM A, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHOBHA RANI, NARSEPALLI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHRUTHI, K MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

SHYAMALA, BHARATI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

SIRISHA, MUDAPAKA SAMBA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TENNETI, PRAGATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

VIJAYA JYOTI, TALLAPAKA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

VUPPU, SAILAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

VYAS, SWATI MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

VYJAYANTHI, SRINIVASAN MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

WALIULLAH, FAIZA MB BS DFSRH MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

YANAMANDRA, NIRAJ KRISHNAMURTHY MB BS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) HYDERABAD M2003  F2014 Fellow

YELISETTY, PADMAJA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

HYDERABAD , BAISETTI L KRISHNA LEELA, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

HYDERABAD. 
TELANGANA

LAVANYA B, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

JALAHALLI 
WEST, 
BENGALURU 
NORTH,KARNAT
AKA

M H, BHOJARAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KANNUR P K, NEETHU MB BS DGO MS MRCOG

M2012 Member

RANJITH, RESHMI MB BS DGO Ms MRCOG

M2013 Member

KANNUR, THADATHIL THAYAL, RASHEEDA MB BS Ms DGO DNB MRCOG

M2014 Member

KANYAKUMARI INBASEKAR, INBA PRIYANKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KARUR VANI MALARVIZHI, SUNDARAPANDIAN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

KERALA ANJU MADHAVAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

K SUSMITHA, MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

KOSHY, ABY K MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

MADHAVAN, DEIVANAI NAGARATHINAM BSc MB BS DFFP MRCOG

D2003  M2006 Member

MARIAM THOMAS, T MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow Retired

MATHEWS, BEENA SAM MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

F2016 Fellow honoris causa

PRIYA RADHAKRISHNAN, MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

SPACY, AMBOOKKEN POULOSE MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

SRINIVASAN, DEEPA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) KERALA V P, RESHMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHAMMAM MEDEMPUDI, BHAVYA SHRUTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MEDEMPUDI, BHAVYA SHRUTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAVULAPALLI SUREKHA, MB BSS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

KOCHI ALGIERS KUKKADY, ZAREENA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2020 Fellow

JACOB, MARTHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow Retired

JOHN, JAITHA ACCAMMA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2004 Member

JOHN, SUSAN MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

JOSE, DIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOHAN, SWAPNA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

NEELANKAVIL, JOSHY JOSEPH MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2003 Member

PALLIKKATHODI, CHITHRA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOLKATA VIJAY KUMAR, KAKOLI MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

KOLLAM AL SHUKKUR, SAHRUN MBBS, MS (OBGY) MRCOG

M2022 Member

JOHN, PROMOD ROY MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

S S, SASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOMPALLY,  
SECUNDERABA
D

KOTEESWARAN , MEENAKSHI C MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

KOTTAYAM M, JAYASREE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOTTAYAM 
DISTRICT

MINATTUR, DAISY JOSEPH BSc MD DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) KOVILPATTI PONNUSAMY, BHUVANESWARI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

KOZHIKODE K, DARSANA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

K, DARSANA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NAZAR, AZRA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SEBASTIAN, PRINCY MARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KRISHNAGIRI N, THENDRAL MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

KUMBAKONAM PRABA, MANICKAM MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2005 Member

KUNNAMANGAL
AM

SUDHA MANI C, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

MADURAI ABDUL AZEEZ, SAHIDHA PARVEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

GOVINDARAJAN, SUNITHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

JEYAKARAN, HELEN VIJAYA KUMARI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

MAHABOOBNA
GAR

PRAMATHA, SIRISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MALAPPURAM CHIRAYAKUTH, NAJMA MOL MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

NAIR, NHALOUR KOCHUNARAYANI MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1994 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MANGALORE B G, MANJULA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

FURTADO, HAZEL JANE MARCELINE MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1998 Fellow Retired

KAMATH AMMEMBAL, MANJUNATH MB BS MD DGO DNB MRCOG

M2005 Member

KISHAN SULLIA, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1997 Member

NAYAK N, RASHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

RAO, TANUSHREE MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) MANGALORE M2016 Member

SHETTY, DAYANANDA KINNIGOLI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1978  F1996 Fellow

SONKUSARE SHIPRA SUDAM, MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

VYAS M, NEETHA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

MANGALORE, 
KARNATAKA

ABRAHAM, JASMINE SARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MANIPAL P S, ROOPA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MANIPAL, 
KARNATAKA 
STATE

HEBBAR A, AKHILA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MARGAO GOA REDKAR, JYOTI DAMODAR MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MUMBAI KAPOOR, DHARMESH S MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

MYSORE ADAPA, NIVEDITA VISHWANATH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

NARIYANA SOMAIYA, PRAVEEN MB BS MD DNB PG FRCOG

M2005  F2021 Fellow

PHATAK, MADHURA MB BS MS (O&G) FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

SAVANUR, PRAKASH BASAPPA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

MYSORE CITY B P, ANJALI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAGERCOIL RAGHUVARAN, SUMITHRA BSc MB BS DObstRCOG FICS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

SRIGANESH, JEYANTHI MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

NAMAKKAL SELVARAJ, RAMYA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NANDYAL SABBASANI, VASUDHA RANI MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

NELLORE NAFEESA FARHEEN SK, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NIZAMABAD MAHABAL, MRUDULA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) NIZAMABAD M2020 Member

OTTAPALAM MENON, KUNNETH PATHAYAPURAYIL SANKUUNI KUTTY (USAF Rtd. MC) 
MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1986 Fellow Retired

PALAKKAD APPUNNI SUSHEELA, MBBS DGO MD FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

PAYAKARAOPE
T

KONE, MADHAVI LATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PONDICHERRY A, SENDHIL COUMARY MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

K S, VEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PUDUCHERRY GALIDEVARA, CHANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HARITHA S, MB BS MD MFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2020 Fellow

MANIVASAKAN, JAYASREE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

S, ILAMATHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

QUILON MEERA B, MB BS DNB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

THOMAS, MABEL CHACHYAMA MB BCh FRCSI FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow Retired

RAJAHMUNDRY AUGUSTUS, AMY PUSHPAM MB BS FRCOG

M1961  F1991 Fellow Retired

RAMNAGAR SARITHA M, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

RATLAM SAIYYED , ANJUMAZARA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALEM DHAVASHREE V, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

G, PREMA PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

GANESAN, DHIVYA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

KRISHNAMOORTHY, NALINI MB BS Tamil Nadu DRCOG FRCOG

D2006  M2007  F2020 Fellow

KRISHNAN, JEYALAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) SALEM M2022 Member

NAGARAJAN, KAVITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NAGARAJAN, KAVITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

P CATHERINE CHRISTINA, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

RADHAKRISHNAN, SRINIVASAN MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

SENTHIL KUMAR, SUMATHI MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

SALEM, TN GNANA SANKER, NATESAN MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

SECUNDERABA
D

KASU, BHAVANA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

LUTHRA, RAMA MD FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1992 Fellow Retired

RATHA, CHINMAYEE MB BS MS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

RAVURI V SATYA SAI SUDHA, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

REDDY, GEETHA MB BS MRACOG MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

SURAMPUDI, KAMESWARI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

SIRSI M M, SHARADA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIVAGANGAI 
DISTRICT , 
TAMIL NADU

FATHIMA, APSARA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SOLAPUR JIRE, ARCHANA PRABHAKAR MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SURATHKAL,MA
NGALURU

MOHAMMED ASHRAF, AYSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAMILNADU SHANMUGAM , INDHUMATHI MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

VASEEGARAN, SANGEETHA MBBS, MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

TANUKU GUBBALA, PHANENDRA KUMAR B MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) TANUKU M2015 Member

TELANGANA K V, AMRUTHAVALLY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THE NILGERIS MUTHIAH, VANITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MUTHIAH, VANITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

THIRUVANANTH
APURAM

DEEPTI B, MB BS MS DGO MRCOG

M2015 Member

KUMAR, VIPIN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAYADEVI, SAROJINI MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

RADHAKRISHNAN, ARADHANA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

YOHANNAN, PREETI MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2011 Member

THORAIPAKKA
M,CHENNAI,TA
MIL NADU

JAIN, M.AMALA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THRIPALUR SR ANIES M S, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

THRIPPUNITHU
RA

RAJ, LAKSHMI Bachelor Degree MRCOG

M2021 Member

THRISSUR JAYAPRAKASH, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

NAGISETTY, VILASINY MB BS Dobst MRCOG

M1965 Member Retired

P, RAKHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PAILY, VAKKANAL PAILY MB BS MD FRCOG

M1982  F2001 Fellow

PRASANTH, PERILAKALATHIL MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

RESMY C R, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SHAMEEMA K V, MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

SRIDHAR, SAPNA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) THRISSUR M2022 Member

THOMAS, BETSY MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

THOTTATHIL PADMANABHAN, PRIJY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VASUDEVAN, VIJAY KRISHNAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

THRISSUR 
KERALA

PANICKER, BRIJI S MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THRISSUR, 
KERALA

MENON, PRAMEELA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TIRUNELVELI AJMAL FAROOK, VASEELA BANU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TIRUPUR RAMYA MEENAKSHI R, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

TIRUVALLA THOPPIL VARGHESE, ALICE MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

TRICHUR LAXMI DEVI PADMANABHAN, MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2020 Fellow

SARITA P, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

TRICHUR 
DISTRICT

KODAKKATTIL APPU SREENIVASAN, SREEJITH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

TRICHY R, NARMADHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAMAKRISHNAN, SUDHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

UMA, S MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

TRISSUR RAJALAKSHMI, ARATHIL CANDOTH MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

TRIVANDRUM ALEX, SUSI PANCHILAZHIKATHU MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

ALPHONSE, BRINDA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005 Fellow

BALAKRISHNAN, VINOO MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1995  F2012 Fellow

GIRIJADEVI NAIR, NEELAKANTA KAMALAMMA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) TRIVANDRUM LEKSHMI, BALAKRISHNAN UNNI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2019 Fellow

PULIYATH, GEETHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

RAJ, NITHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RANGANAYAKI, VIDYALEKSHMY MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

V B, BINDU MB BS, M.D, DGO, DNB MRCOG

M2014 Member

VAMAN, JAYSHREE MBBS MRCOG

M2021 Member

VENU, KUMAR GOPAL MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VENU, KUMAR GOPAL MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

VERGHESE, RACHEL MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1993 Member

VIJAYAKRISHNAN, INDIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VIJAYAKRISHNAN, INDIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TUMKUR GIRIJA S, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

UDUPI A P, ASHWINI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VADAKARA E, DEEPTHY RAJ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VELLORE PATTURU RADHA KRISHNA, KEERTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SAM, DIBU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAHIRA, MOHAMMED SHARIF MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2000 Member

VIJAYAWADA CHALAMALASETTY, BALAMMA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

M, SUPRAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MEKA, NIRMALA DEVI MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (South) VIJAYAWADA M2005  F2018 Fellow

MIKKILINANI, UMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

N, ASHWINI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VIKARABAD FATHIMA, NAIMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2022 Fellow

VILLUPURAM C, BRINDHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VISAKHAPATNA
M

BUDDHARAJU, PADMAJA MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

D2001  M2002 Member

CHUPPANA RAGA SUDHA, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

DURVASULA, RATNA MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

GUTTAPALLI SUNILA RANI, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

WARANGAL CHAITANYA, MATURI MBBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

India (West) AHMEDABAD BHANDARI SUNITA NARAYAN, M.D FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

DUTTA, LEENA GAUTAM MD DGO FRCOG

M1976  F2003 Fellow

FARUKI, NAILA SAMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GANDHI, ALPESH FRCOG

F2018 Fellow ad eundem

JAIN, URVASHI PRADEEP MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JHALA, YOGENDRA MAHENDRASINH MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

JOSHI, SHACHI ASHIT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PANCHAL, NAVIN ARVINDKUMAR MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

PATEL, RAMANBHAI SHANKERBHAI MD DGO DFP FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

SHAH, BINDU VIMALBHAI MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) AHMEDABAD SHAH, KUNUR NIKHILESH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

VASAVADA MITALI AMIT, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

ZAVERI, VIRBALA KESHAVLAL MB BS D.Obst FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

AHMEDABAD, 
GUJARAT

PARMAR, MITTAL HARSHADBHAI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AKOLA SHITUT, PRACHI BHIKAJI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMRAVATI SHAH, BAKULA PRAMOD BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

ANKLESHWAR DAVE, AARJAV HARSHESHBHAI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHARATPUR JINDAL, SHOBHA MB BS DNB MRCOG

M2007 Member

BHUJ KUTCH SHAH, SUNDERJI MORARJI MB BS MRCOG

M1967 Member 35 Year Rule

CHANDRAPUR KOTPALLIWAR, MONIKA KUBER MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHULE WAGH, AARADHANA RAMRAO MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

DOMBIVLI 
WEST

PRADHAN, ARVIND DATTATRAY MD DGO DFP FRCS(Ed) FICS FRCOG

M1970  F1987 Fellow Retired

GOA D'SILVA, EUGENE ANTHONY MB BS DGO MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

GUJARAT JADAV, PRAVINKUMAR AMBARAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HINGANGHAT RANKA, NEELAM RAMESH MB BS DNB DGO FCPS DFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

INDORE BASER, ARCHANA BRAJENDRA MB BS MS DNB FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

BAXI, ASHA ANIL MB BS MS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

KALIA, SHEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KARANDE, JYOTI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

MULYE, SHARANGDHAR DINKAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) INDORE M1961  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TOMAR, GAJENDRA SINGH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

JABALPUR GAHLOT, VIBHA RANI VIJAY MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

JAIPUR MAJEED, ASIFA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAINI, RUCHI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SYED, YASMIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KOLHAPUR REKHA JIRGE, PADMA MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

KOLKATA BHATTACHARYYA, PARTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BHATTACHARYYA, PARTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

kota GUPTA, PARUL MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MALAD (WEST), 
MUMBAI

SHAH, PRIYANKA SURYAKANT MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MIRAJ BHIDE, CHITRA MBBS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUMBAI ADRIANWALA, KHORSHED SOLI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ALLAHBADIA, NAND KISHORE MB BS DGO LM MMSA FRCOG

M1962  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ATIT, MADHUSADAN BIHARILAL BSc MD MBBS FRCOG

M1965  F1981 Fellow Retired

ATRE, ROHIT RAJEEV MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BAPAI, ALIFIYA SAIFEE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHATIYANI, BINTI RAMLAL MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BHATIYANI, BINTI RAMLAL MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BHATT, AVINASH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) MUMBAI BULSARA, ROSHAN RATAN MB BS MS MD FRCOG

M1948  F1983 Fellow Retired

CHAR, SRINIVAS KRISHNAMA MB BS FICOG FRCOG

M1959  F1981 Fellow Retired

CHAWLA, LATIKA JAGDISH MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHAWLA, LATIKA JAGDISH MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DESAI, SADHANA KANTILAL MD DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GARUD, MOHINI ATUL MD FRCOG

M1966  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GODBOLE, LAKSHMI CHINTAMANI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

GOKANI, KAIRAVI HARKISANDAS MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAMZAWALA, IMRAN HUSAIN MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

HEGDE, NUTAN P MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2015 Member

JALVEE RASHMI GUNVANT, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JOSHI, VAISHALI VINAY MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

JOSHUA, ADELINE USHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1983 Member Retired

KARANJGAOKAR, VRUNDA CHANDRASHEKHAR MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

KAUR, SURJEET MB BS MS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

KHAN, SHAISTA RAIS ALAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHAN, SHAISTA RAIS ALAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KOTHARI, MITHU MB BS MS FRCOG

M1965  F1980 Fellow Retired

KULKARNI, SHARDA KAUSTUBH MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

LEKSHMY R, MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) MUMBAI M2006 Member

MAHAJAN, GEMINI MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

MANSUKHANI, GUNVANTI NANIKSINGH MB BS DGO DFP FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MAROLIA, KHURSHEED HOMI MB BS MRCOG

M1963 Member Retired

MIRJI, SHARAYU RAJENDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MISTRY, KAUSHALYA TUSHARENDOO MB BS MCPS FCP FRCOG

M1972  F1990 Fellow Retired

MOTASHAW, NARGESH DARASHAW MD FRCS(Ed) FACS FICS FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

MUDHOLKAR, PADMA MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1945  F1966 Fellow Retired

NANAVATI, ANAND MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NATRAJAN, PERUMKULAM GOPALAN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow

NATU, DHANASHRI SUNIL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NEHA PRITHVIRAJ, KATHURIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

OMPRAKASH, USHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1966  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PAI, HRISHIKESH DATTATRAYA FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

PAI, RISHMA DHILLON MD DNB DGO CPS FICOG FRCOG

F2017 Fellow honoris causa

PAI-DHUNGAT NITIN PREMANAND, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

PAI-DHUNGAT, PREMANAND BHIKU MB BS MD DGO FCPS FRCOG

M1967  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PALAV, SAROJINI SHARAD MD DGO FRCOG

M1967  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PALKAR, SUYASHREE VIKAS MB BS DICOG DNBE FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

PALNITKAR, SHARADCHANDRA SHRIPATRAO MD DGO FCPS MRCOG

M1967 Member 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) MUMBAI PANCHBUDHE, SHRUTI ASHOK MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PANDIT, SUCHITRA NARAYAN MB BS MD DNBE DFP FICOG FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

PANDYA, GEETA NARENDRA MB BS FPA FICS FRCOG

M1966  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PATIL, ARCHANA AMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

PEDNEKAR , RAHI RAMESH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

POGHE, PREETI NAMDEO MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PRADHAN, MADHUR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PURANDARE, CHITTARANJAN NARAHARI FRCOG

F2009 Fellow honoris causa

RAY, SUDESHNA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

SALVI, NEHA RASIKLAL MB BS DGO DNB DFP MRCOG

M2003 Member

SANGHVI, NIRMALA MAGANLAL MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1991 Fellow Retired

SARAIYA, SARITA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

SARAIYA, USHA MD DGO FIAC FICS FICOG FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

SARDA, MRIDULA GAURAV MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SATOSKAR PURNIMA RAJEEV, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

SENGAR, ANJU RANI MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

SHAH, DURU MBBS DGO DFP MD FCPS FICMCH FICS FICOG FRCOG

F2008 Fellow honoris causa

SHAH, PARUL SHAMJI MB BS MD DNB FCPS DGO MRCOG

M2006 Member

SHAH, RIDDHI JAYESH MBBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHETH, SHIRISH S MD FACS FICS FCPS FICOG FAMS FSOGC FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) MUMBAI F1996 Fellow ad eundem

SHETTY, ASHWIN P MB BS DEEP FRCOG

M2003  F2017 Fellow

SOONAWALA, RUSTOM PHIROZE MD FRCS FRCOG

F1996 Fellow ad eundem

TAMBAWALA, ZENAB HUSAIN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TANK, PARIKSHIT DAHYALAL MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

USHA KIRAN, TALAKERE SURAPPA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

VALI, SANA AMIR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VARDE, KISHOR NARAYAN BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1991 Fellow Retired

VORA, MOHAN DIPCHAND MD DGO FCPS MRCOG

M1968 Member 35 Year Rule

WANI, REENA JATIN MB BS MD DNBE DGO FCPS DFP FICOG FRCOG

M1997  F2017 Fellow

WARKE, HIMANGI SUDHAKAR MB BS DNB FCPS DGO DFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

WARKE, PRAMILA SUDHAKAR MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) MD FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

NARAIN, SWATI RAMKUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

NAUTIYAL, POONAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUNDRA ANAND, PRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ANAND, PRITI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NADIAD PATEL, RAMILABEN VITHALBHAI BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PATEL, YOGINI NANDUBHAI MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

NAGPUR AGNE, SHILPA BALASAHEB MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASOLKAR, PRAMIL GOPAL MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1980 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) NAGPUR BAHETI, SUMEET NEERAJ MS MRCOG

M2020 Member

GOSAVI, MEDHA KISHOR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

POOJA RAJESH VASWANI, MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

ROHATGI, MANJULA MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TORNEY, NALINI VASUDEO MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

VAZE, NIRMALA RAMESH MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow

NASHIK GHAISAS, ASHWINI NITIN MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

JOSHI, RANJIT YESHWANT MB BS MRCOG

D2001  M2001 Member

PATIL, ABHIJEET MADHUKAR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAIKH, UZMA HAMID MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

NASIK SABNIS, HIMGAURI MB BS MD DNB DGO FCPS DFP FRCOG

D2008  M2008  F2020 Fellow

NAVI MUMBAI DHARMADHIKARI, MRINMAYI SANJAY MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ROKADE, PALLAVI BABRUVAHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VIPUL BOTHARA, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PONDA GOA ANKITA ANIRUDHA, SINAI BORKAR MB BS MRCOG

 Member

PUNE BHALERAO VANDANA VINAYAK, MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

BOKIL, SABRINA KAMLESH MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

CHATTOPADHYAY, MUKTA PRIYAMBADA MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

DESHPANDE, NEELIMA PRABHAKAR MB BS MD LLB MDLM DFFP FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

GHAISAS, SUSHRUT DILIP MB BS FMAS DNB MICOG ICOG MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) PUNE M2013 Member

GUPTA, SOBHAGYA MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1996 Fellow Retired

GUPTE, SANJAY A MD DGO FICOG LLB FRCOG

F2010 Fellow honoris causa

KULKARNI, APARNA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

MANSUKHANI, NINA INDRU MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

MEHTA, ASHOK DATTATRAYA MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1978 Fellow Retired

NAKHARE, MEETA RAJENDRA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

NAKHARE, RAJENDRA VISHWANATH MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

RANJAN, VENKATESAN MB BS MD MFFP MBA FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow Retired

RAO KOCHERLAKOTA, ANDALU RAMA MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

RISBUD, NEELESH SHARAD MB BS MD DGO DNB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

TELANG, LALA DATTATRAY VAMAN MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

UMARJI, CHINMAY PRAMOD MB BS MRCPI DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

UNNI, JYOTHI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

VARTAK, PRIYADARSHINI KETAN MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

WABLE, MUKUND VISHNU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

WAKANKAR, ANURADHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

PUNE-11 MOTIRAM, BHAMARE RASHMI MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAJKOT NENE, KUMUD MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1970 Member 35 Year Rule

RATHOD, HEMA LAL BSc MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) DA FICS FRCOG

M1967  F1988 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



India (West) SANGLI ADIGA, MADHAV LAXMINARAYAN MB BS FRCS(Ed) DLO DGO DVD 
FRCOG

M1967  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SOLAPUR KUMTHEKAR, AMRUTA PARAG MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THANE KARKHANIS, RAJASHREE VIJAY MB BS DGO DFP FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PRADHAN, SUHAS VINAYAK MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

TAHIRA ALAUDDIN, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

THANE WEST CHATURVEDI, ANSHIKA AJAY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VADODARA MAITRA, NANDITA KRISHNAKANTA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

ZUARINAGAR SURVE, SUSHAMA BALKRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

Indonesia JAKARTA ALIEF, LIE ROBERT JONATHAN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1990  F2015 Fellow

GOZALI, SUKARDI MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2021 Fellow

TANGERANG FERNANDO, DARRELL MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

Iraq ALKUT ZAIDAN DHUMAD DHUMAD, SAJA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BABIL AL-KHAFAJI, ALYAA RAAD BAHLOL MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

BAGHDAD ABDULNOUR, ADEEBA MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

AL-AMEEN, NEDI SALEH AMEEN FRCOG

F2015 Fellow honoris causa

ATTO, ALIA ABDULRAZAK MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KHUNDA, SARMAD SAMI MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

NAYYEF, SHAYMAA SHALLAL MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARSAM, HALA MB ChB LMSSA FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Iraq BAGHDAD TAYEH, ABDUL MAJID ABDULLAH MB BCh FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TOMA, LAITH DOUGLAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

BAGHDAD  
IRAQ

AL-AKKAM, ENAS MEHDI MOHAMMED MB ChB DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

BASRA ABD AL-RIDAH, MAYSARAH MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

DUHOK SHAMDEEN, MAIDA YOUSIF ABDUL RAHMAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F2005 Fellow

ERBIL ABDULRAHMAN, HERO ALI MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

AL-HADI, MOHAMMED ZUHAIR MAHDI MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

HAMADAMEN, AWAT I MB ChB FIBOG MRCOG

M2011 Member

OTHMAN, NIMAT ABDULATIF MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

KARADAH AL 
SHARKIA

MURAD, AMAL FATTUHI MB ChB DGO FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1972 Member 35 Year Rule

KIRKUK AZZO, EMIL NASSIR MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F2005 Fellow

MOSUL KHALIL, ISRAA MOHSEN MBChB FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

NEXT TO 
KURDSAT 
BROADCASTIN
G 
CORPORATION

OMER, RAZ TAHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SULAIMANI FATTAH, CHRO NAJMADDIN MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SULAMANIA SAEID, MUHABAT SALIH MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

SULAYMANEYA
H

MURAD, SRWA JAMAL MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

Isle of Man ANDREAS DIVERS, MICHAEL JOHN MB ChB BSc FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Retired

BALDRINE MORONEY, ANNE MICHELE MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2005 Fellow

DOUGLAS EISSA, MOUSTAFA KAMEL MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Isle of Man DOUGLAS M1988  F2000 Fellow

FAYLE, ROBERT JOHN SCARFFE B.Med.Sci BM BS FRCOG

M1987  F2001 Fellow Retired

GHOSH, TARUN MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1998  F2013 Fellow

INDIRA, GEETHA MB BS DGO MD Dip NB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

MOIDEENKUTTY, SALEENA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

OHN, NANG KHAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

OHN, NANG KHAM MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAMAN, VIDYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SIVAKUMAR, KAVITHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

SURESH PAI, M MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

TOWNSEND, ALAN SWAINSON MBE MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

ZAMAN, REHANA YASMIN MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

DOUGLAS, ISLE 
OF MAN

LOUKA, FARID LOUIS MB BCh MRCOG

M2002 Member

Israel GIV'AT SHMUEL INSLER, VACLAV MD FRCOG

F1985 Fellow ad eundem

HAIFA OHEL, GONEN MD FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

IN THE CITY OF 
JERUSALEM

STANTON, STUART LAWRENCE RICHARD MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) 
FRANZCOG(Hons) FRCOG

M1969  F1987 Fellow Retired

JERUSALEM ASFOUR, SAMIR ADIB MB BCh FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

JARALLAH, RASHID YOUSEF MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow

SCHENKER, JOSEPH GEORGE MD FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

WOLF, LEONARD MAURICE MB BCh BAO FACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Israel JERUSALEM M1956  F1972 Fellow Retired

ZINEVICH, YANA LVOVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2016 Member

NAZARETH HASSADIA, AYMAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

OMER PIURA, BENJAMIN MD FRCOG

M1981  F1993 Fellow Retired

TEL-AVIV LUNENFELD, BRUNO MD FRCOG

F1981 Fellow ad eundem Retired

Italy APRILIA TANNOUS, DINA KHADER ISSA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TANNOUS, DINA KHADER ISSA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MILANO CROSIGNANI, PIERGIORGIO FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

PERUGIA DI RENZO, GIAN CARLO FRCOG

F2011 Fellow ad eundem

PISA GENAZZANI, ANDREA PhD FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

TORINO BENEDETTO, CHIARA MD PhD FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

VARESE LISSONI, DONATELLA State DMS MRCOG

M2003 Member

Jamaica KINGSTON BERNARD, GEORGE WESLEY JP LRCPI LRCSI LM FACOG FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BOWEN-CHATOOR, JENNIFER SHRIYA MB BS DM FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

DACOSTA, VERNON ERIC MB BS DMOG FRCOG

M1993  F2010 Fellow

HALL, JOSEPH ST ELMO MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KULKARNI, SANTOSH KUMAR MB BS DGO DM FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

MAHARAJ, SATNARINE RAMCHARIT MB BS DGO FFPHM MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

MATADIAL, LENNOX BSc MB BS MS FACOG FICS FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow Retired

MINDIN, THITAR MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Jamaica KINGSTON MITCHELL, SHARMAINE YVONNE MB BS DM FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ONYONYOR, ALEXANDER APEBUAME MB BS DM FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

RATTRAY, CAROLE ALICIA MB BS DM FACOG FACS FICS FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

ROBINSON, ELISE JASNITH MD FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

STEVENS, RUDOLPH ALONZO MB BS DM FACOG LLM FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

TANG, KEITH WHITTON MB BS FACS FICS FRCOG

M1961  F1975 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TAYLOR, MATTHEW ALVIN MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

THWAITES, RICHARD EVAN DAVID CD JP MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1982 Fellow Retired

WYNTER, HUGH HASTINGS OJ MB BS MD FICS FACS FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1975 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KINGSTON 6 JOHNSON, NADINE ANGELIQUE MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

WYNTER, SHAUN HASTINGS MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

MANDEVILLE BELMAR, NATASHA ALECIA MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

PORTMORE BRYAN, LENROY RICARDO MB BS DM MRCOG

M2013 Member

SAVANNA-LA-
MAR

NEPAUL, EVAN OWEN MB BS DM FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

ST ANNS BAY HALL, RICHARD OLIVER BA MBBS DCH FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow

ST CATHERINE PALMER, COURTNEY KING MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

ST JAMES WILLIAMS, MAUREEN ELFREDA MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow

Japan KOBE MARUO, TAKESHI MD PhD FRCOG

F2009 Fellow ad eundem

Jordan ABU SHAMLEH, RAFEEF MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

AMMAN ABAZA, NAIL ADEL MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Jordan AMMAN M1977 Member Retired

ABDUL MALEK, ABDUL MALEK MOHAMMED MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

ABU MAHFOUZ, ISMAIEL ATALLA SALEM MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

AL ODETALAH, RANA RASHAD AYYOUB MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-ATTILI, SHATHA ZAHER MUHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-HUSBAN, NASER ABDEL KARIM KHALIL MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

AL-KURAN, OQBA AHMAD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2020 Fellow

ALMHAREB, AREEJ AHMED SALASI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-SUMADI, AIMAN Z S MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

ALZU'BI, AHMAD Ptychio Iatrikes MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-ZU'BI, AHMAD HASSAN SOU'D MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AQLEH, ALI MOUSA ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ARAFAT, INSAF TAWFIQ MB BCh FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow Retired

ASAAD, MOHAMMAD SAMI ALI MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

BATA, MAJED SAID MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow

BATAYNEH, ARIF SAAD MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

EL-QUDAH, MALAB MOHAMMED AWWAD MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

EL-URI, FAHMI ISHAQ MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow Retired

EL-ZIBDEH, MAZEN YOUSEF SHABAN MB BCh FICS FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow

EMAR, DEEMA MAHMOUD ABDUL-RAHMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Jordan AMMAN FAYYAD, ABDALLA MUSTAFA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

GHUNAIM, SULEIMAN SAMER DARWISH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

IBRAHIM, FATMA ABDEL FATTAH AHMED MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1994 Fellow Retired

ISHAQ, MAKRAM FARAH MD DGO FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

JABR, REEMA FAWZI ARIF MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

JA'OUNI, TAJ IDDIN MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1992 Fellow Retired

KAYYALI, MOHAMMAD NAZIH ISHAQ MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

KHALIFA, YASSER ABD EL-KARIM MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

KHAMAISEH, KHALDOUN ABDUL-RAZZAG MAHMOOD MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

KHUZAI, RAJA HABIB DHAHIR MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F2005 Fellow Retired

KILANI, RAMI MAHMOUD SALEH MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

LAYYOUS, NAJEEB MECHIL NAJEEB MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

MAAITA, MAHER ELIAS KHALED MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

MARWAN RIZEQ ALLAH, RANA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MITRI RASHED MITRI MITRI, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUHAIDAT, NADJA A H MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

MUTIE, GHAZI NAYEF MB BCh FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

NUSHAIWAT, NEVENA IVANOVA ISHAQ MD LM DGO FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

OMAR AHMAD OMAR AL OMARI, MBBCH MRCOG

M2006 Member

SALEH, HANAN HASSAN ABDUL QADER MBBS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Jordan AMMAN M2005  F2022 Fellow

SALEH, SHAWQI SULEIMAN ASI MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

SALEM, ABDEL FATTAH AHMED MOHAMMED MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

SHARIF, KHALDOUN WALID SAID MB BCh MFFP MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

SHAWA, LUMA HAMDI MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

SHEHAB, QASEM JAMIL QASEM Medic MRCOG

M2012 Member

TUTUNJI, AQUIL JAMEL MD FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

ZAYED, FAHEEM FARAJ MOHAMMAD MB BCh FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

ZIADEH, SAED MOHAMMAD MB BCh DBO DS DO FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

AQABA CITY ABDULMAJID, HEND F MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

IRBID AL JALODI, HANEEN BASSAM AHMAD MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

AL-BUSTAMI, KHALED BASHEER MOHAMMAD MB BCh DipObsRCP(I) 
FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

AL-MEHAISEN, LAMA MUNTHER MOUSA MB BCh FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

OBEIDAT, BASIL RASHEED MOHAMMED MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

JABAL AMMAN ASALI, FIDA FUAD SALIM MB BCh BMSc FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SWEILEH AL-GUBOORI , SHAYMAA AZEEZ YOUSUF MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

Kenya KISUMU AUMA, SAMSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1998 Fellow Retired

KOTONYA, ATHANASIO ONYANGO MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1992 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MOMBASA SHABIBY, MUFIDA MAREI OMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAIROBI BROOKMAN-AMISSAH, EUNICE MB ChB FWACP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kenya NAIROBI F1998 Fellow ad eundem

CARVALHO, MARIA MAUREEN BERNADETTE MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

DODIA, RAJ HASMUKH MBChB MMed MRCOG

M2016 Member

DUGGAN, MAIRE MB BCh FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

KENYATTA, MARGARET EGH PhD FRCOG

F2017 Fellow honoris causa

MAROO, SARLA VELJI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MEHTA, MAITRAY MARKANDRAI MB BS DTM&H DRCOG FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow Retired

MIHESO, JOHNSTONE MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

MURAGE, ALFRED MURAGURI MB ChB MMed FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

NANJI, FATEH ALI HASHAM MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

PARKAR, RAFIQUE MBBS MMed FRCOG

F2015 Fellow honoris causa

PATEL, MAHENDRA DAHYABHAI BSc T.Bact MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow

PATEL, SUMANT RAI MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WAGHMARAE, DINKER MB BCh FICS FACS FRCOG

M1962  F1976 Fellow Retired

WANYONYI, SIKOLIA Z MB ChB MMed MRCOG

M2011 Member

Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

ABDELHAMID, ESSAM AHMED FAROUK MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AROOSHA BARKET, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

YASMIN MEER, SHEHLA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

Abha AHMED, KAMAL ALDIN MOHD MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LILA, AMR ALAA MAHMOUD MBBCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

Ahsa GOMMA AHMED, GAMAL FOUAD MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

AL AHSA NABI, AIENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL HASSA RYAD, SANAA AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2009 Member

AL HOFUF KARDASH, ABDEL KHALIG OSMAN MOHAMED OSMAN MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

AL KHOBAR AHMED, DOAA IBRAHIM MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BANAFAA, OMAR SALEH ABDULLA MB ChB FFFP DTM&H FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow

EL-ETRIBY, ELSIED KAMAL EBRAHIM SALIH MB BCh FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

EL-KHOULY, NASER ELDEEN ABDEL TAWAB MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

TARIQ KHAN, BUSHRA SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL MADINA THORAYA ABDULWAHAB FADUL ELAHI, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

AL QATIF ALFY NASHED KERIAKOS, MARIANA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALAHSA BADR, MARWA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-KHAFJI KALAMKAR, LEELA MB BS MRCOG

M1968 Member 35 Year Rule

ALKHARJ ELNAGGAR, WAFAA ABDELRAMAN MOHAMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAOKAB, MB BS MCPS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOHAMED SHEHATA MAHMOUD, MB BCh MRCOG

M2004 Member

ALMADINA 
ALMONAWARA
H

MAHAMAD, SARA MAMDOUH SAFI EL DIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALMADINAH 
ALMUNAWWAR
AH

ELMAHADI, REEM ELSAID ELBASHIR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALQASSIM 
ALRASSS

ABDULGADIR, EBTIHAL HAMAD ABDULLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

AL-QUNFUDA 
PROVINCE,

MOHAMED, ABDELREHIM MANSOUR ABDELREHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-RIYADH / AL-
KHARJ

LEITHY SAYED, HOSAM MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

ALTAIF ELHAG, OHAYLA HASSAN ELKHIDER MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ARAR SALAH ABU BAKR, MB BS PhD FICS FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ARRASS SELIM, SAMIA SELIM IBRAHIM MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASEER, AHAD 
RUFAIDAH

OSMAN, SARA BUSHRA ABDALLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BADAYA CITY RADWAN, HANI TAHER SELIM MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BISHA AJAYI, OLUBUNMI COMFORT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BISHAH SALIH, EGBAL LUTFI MOHAMED MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

BURAIDAH ELTIGANI, TASNEEM OMER MOHAMMED K MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FARHAT, MARLENE AHMAD MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

FATIMA , UMBER MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

QURESHI, SAJEELA NAUREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BURAIDAH AL 
QASSIM,

GILL, SHAKEELA YOUNUS MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BURAYDAH BIBI, RABIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BURIADAH ABIDA, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BURIADAH CITY ELMONIR DAFAALLA, REHAB BABIKER MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAHRAN SAWSAN ELAMIN MUSTAFA, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

DAMMAM ABUSIN, FATIMA YOUSF MOHAMED MALIK MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

AL-DAJANI, WAFA AHMAD MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

DAMMAM M1998  F2020 Fellow

ALJERBA, MOUSTAFA IBRAHIM HUSSEIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

AL-QAHTANI, NOURA HASSAN MOHAMMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

DARWISH, MOHAMED GAMAL ELDIN MOHAMED SAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

HAJ YOUSSEF, FATIMA MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

JABEEN, SARWAT MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MOHMED RAHMA, ASMAA MEDANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHSIN-ALI, SHAMSA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

NADIA MAGZOUB MOHAMED SAID, MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

SOROKA, OLGA VIKTORIVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2013 Member

ZAHRA ELBUKHARI MOHAMMED AHMED ALI, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DAMMAM PO 
BOX 9003

SEMA IRINA NIKOLAYEVNA, Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHAHRAN MARZOUK, ABDEL FATTAH MAHMOUD MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MOHAMED ELAMIN IDRIS IBRAHIM, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

MUSTAFA, SEIF ELDIN MAHDI MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

DISTRICT: AL 
AZIZIYAH, 
SAHAFAH 
STREET

HAFIZEE, NAZIA KAFIL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Hail OTHMAN, GHADA MOHAMMED AHMED NOMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HOFUF BADRELDIN, MOHAMED A B M MB ChB MRCPI ABOG FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

GUMAA IDRIS, SARA AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HURAMILA UBAID, MAIMOONA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

HURAMILA M2022 Member

JEDDA HUSSEIN, MOHAMMED ABDELRAHMAN YOUSEF MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

JEDDAH ABBO, SALAH ELDIN MEKKI HASSAN MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ABOUSHAARA, SAMAR SHAABAN LOTFI MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

ARAB, TAREK SAMIR ABDULLAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BA'AQEEL, HASSAN SAID OMAR MB BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

BARADWAN, SAEED MARZOQ S MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DADOUA, MARAM LOUAY MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

ELASHRY, KHOLOUD MOUSTAFA SHABAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FATMA, ALFIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

FOUDA, AZA HUSSEIN AHMED HOSNY MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

GOWHARJI, FATHI ISMAIL MB BCh LM DGO FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

HUSSIEN, NIHAL MUBARAK MOHAMED MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

IBTIHAL MEARGANI FADOUL ALLA MOHAMED ALI, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ISMAIL EL-SAID MAHMOUD OSMAN, AMIRA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAHA KHALIL ELYAS AHMED, MB BCh MRCOG

M2009 Member

MAHROOF, HAJ MOHIDEEN MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow

MOHAMED ALI, SOHAILA ABD ELMONEIM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

REEM AHMED MOHAMED EISA, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SELMY, FATEN MOHAMED ABD ELNABY MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

JEDDAH TAJ KHANUM, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

JUBAIL ELAMIN , LAMIS MOHAMED ELHASSAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FADAIL, SAFFIA MOHAMMED ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

RANA, RUBANA SADIQ MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAIMA SHAHEEN, RIHAM FAWZY MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

TAIMA SHAHEEN, RIHAM FAWZY MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

JUBAIL 
INDUSTRIAL 
CITY

KAZNACHEYEVA, ALINA PETROVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2011 Member

REHMAN, KHALIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KACOLD SHEHER BANO KHIZAR, MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Fellow Elect

KHAMIS 
MUSHYAT

NOREEN IJAZ, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

KING 
ABDULAZIZ 
MEDICAL CITY

AMBREEN UR RAZAQ, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MADINAT 
YANBU AL 
SINAYA

HUMAIRA SAEED MALIK, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAKKAH DAGHISTANI, MAZIN HASSAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2018 Fellow

EL SHIEKH, YAHIA ALI MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2016 Fellow

GHULAM NABI, KAWKAB MOHAMMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

SALAHELDIN, HAMID NASERELDIN MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

SHAIKH, TAHERA NASSER MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

NAJRAN ODONKOR, CHARLES NUERTEI MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

QATIF AL-MUBARAK, WARDAH HELAL HASSEIN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

RIYADH ABBASI, SEHRISH ISLAM MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ABD ELRAZIG SAID AHMED, ABEER MOHAMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDEL-JABBAR, RANYA ABDUL-KARIM ADEL MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

ABOTALIB, ZEINAB MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2014 Fellow

ABOU EL MAGD, KHALED AZMY MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

ABU-ZAROUR, RANDA HAMDALLA DARWEESH MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

ADENWALLA, MEHJABEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ADENWALLA, MEHJABEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ADENWALLA, MEHJABEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ADENWALLA, MEHJABEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

AL HUDHUD, MAJED ABDEL WAHAB SAID MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

AL NAIM, MADAWI FAHAD MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

ALAM, SHAHEEN MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

AL-HASSAN, SAAD HAMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

AL-NUAIM, LULU ABDULLAH MB ChB DGO MSc. MRCOG

M1992 Member

ALSAYED, MOHAMMED ABDELMOEZ AHMED ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMANI ABDULRAZZAK SHAIKH MUHAMMAD QUATEI, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMBRIN ROOHI, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AMIN, GHAZALA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AZZAM, WALAA MOHAMMED HASSAN MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

RIYADH M2019 Member

BATOOL, SARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BHUTTA, MUNA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BILQUIS UNNISA BEGUM, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

BUTT, AMINA MB BS DGO DFFP DRCOG FRCOG

D2006  M2006  F2019 Fellow

CHAUHAN, SUMAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

DESOUKY, MARWA EMADALDIN ALI MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

EL-AWAD, MOHAMED OSMAN ABD EL-RAHMAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

EL-DUKAIR, EMAD ABDUL AZIZ MB ChB MRC.Biol MRCOG

M1984 Member

FAQEERA, FAISAL ABDUL RAHIM MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

FOUZIA MALIK, MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2010 Member

GHOURAB, GHADA SAMIR MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

GHOURAB, SAMIR ABD EL KADER IBRAHIM MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

GIRACH RAZIYABANU MOHMEDHUSEN, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

HASSAN, KHALID HASSAN MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

HASSONAH, MUHARRAM HUSEIN MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

HATEM, MOHAMED MAHMOUD ABDEL MEGEED MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

HUSSAIN, TASNIM ZAHID MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

HUWIDA MOHAMED EL AMIN EL ATTIA, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

JABEEN, TAHIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

RIYADH JUNEJO, SHABANA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1996  F2017 Fellow

KHALED, RACHA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member Outside O&G

KHALEEL, LAMIA ISMAIL MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

KURDI, WESAM IBRAHEEM YOUSEF MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

LUBNA SHAHEEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MAHGOUB, SAMIA BADWI MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

MAHMOUD, SAEED HUSSIEN SAEED MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2020 Fellow

MAQSOOD, BEENISH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

MAQSOOD, SHAZIA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

MASHA, RAZAQ OLADIPO MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2001 Fellow Retired

MISHARI, ABDEL RAHMAN AL MB BCh LM DGO DO FRCOG

M1972  F1995 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MOHAMMED GHANIM MOHAMMED, MARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAMMED GHANIM MOHAMMED, MARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MUSHTAQ, SAIMA SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NASEEM, KANWAL MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

QURESHI, VIQUAR FATIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAFIQ, NAUREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RANDA HASSAN MOHAMED KHALID, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

RASHAD, MOHAMMED SAMIR MOHAMMED MB BCh MCh DGO DS FRCS
(Ed) FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

RIYADH REENA KUMARI, MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SAFI, IBTIHAL SAFI MOHAMMAD ATIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

SALWA AHMED MOHAMED IBRAHIM, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SHAHINA SHAFEEK AHMED MULLA, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAMKH, SHAIMAA ABDALLA MOHAMED AFIFI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SYED, TAHARUNNISA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

TARIQ, SAIMA MB BS MPhil MCPS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

THABET, SUSAN OMER MOHAMMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

WAHABI, HAYFAA ABDEL MAGEED AHMED MB BS MMedSci (A.R.T) 
FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow Outside O&G

WASIF, SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RIYADH 11523 SALIH, ABDALLA IBRAHIM MB BS M.Med.Sci MD FRCOG

M1992  F2009 Fellow

RIYDH QAMAR JAHAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SAKAKA ALAMIN, ALA ELDIN ABU ELHASSAN MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TABARJAL HASSAN , ITIDAL ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TABUK AHMED, REEM ALI ABD ELKARIM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BAYAD, KHADIGA YAHYA ANWAR TAWFIK MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

HAGIR ELZEIN HAMID ELMASAAD, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ZAKARIA MOHAMED HASSAN ABDALLA, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

Taif FATIMA, FAUZIA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia

Taif GADYARI, TABASUM MEHRAJ MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GADYARI, TABASUM MEHRAJ MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HASSAN, MUDAWI ALI MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

MOHAMED, AHMED SAAD ALI MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow Retired

OSMAN, MARDI A/MALIK OSMAN AHMED MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2017 Fellow

THUWAL EL-AMMAS, ASHARAF MOHAMED ELHASSAN MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

YANBU ALBAHR SALMAN, MOHAMED SAID HAMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1991 Member

YANBU 
INDUSTRIAL 
CITY

ELATTA, NAGLA OSMAN SALIH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PARVEEN, HUMA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

Kuwait AFRIDI, SHAZIA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

ALSAADOON, RAEDAH FALEH SATTAM ALBADER MB BCh FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

BAQER, JOAN MOHAMMAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2011 Member

DIAB, HATEM MAHMOUD IBRAHIM DESWQI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

DIAB, HATEM MAHMOUD IBRAHIM DESWQI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

IRAM, ASIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

IRAM, ASIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AL 
AHMADY....FINT
AS

AHMED, RAMY ISMAIL MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL ANDALUS ALHARBI, SHAROUQ KH GH M M MB BCh MRCOG

M2011 Member

AL JAHRA DOAA SAFWAT NABEEH AHMED, MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kuwait ALGAHRA HUSSIEN, HALA AWADALLAH EL-SAYED MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HUSSIEN, HALA AWADALLAH EL-SAYED MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

ARDIYA AREA BATLA F A FARWAN, MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ASHBELIAH AHMED, TAREK NABIL MAHMOUD MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

BENID ALGAR ABDEL GADIR, AHMED ABDEL GADIR MOHAMED IDRIS MB BS PhD 
FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

DASMA SINGH, PRIYANKA P N MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

FAHAHEEL RAMANI, DEVULAPALLI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

HATEEN JABIR, MANAL I A I MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

HAWALI EL NAGGAR, AMIRA ABD EL MOATY IBRAHIM MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HAWALLI ASHKENANI, LAILA MURAD MB BCh MRCOG

M1995 Member

ELMARDI, ABUBAKER AMIN AHMED MB BS DGO M.Med MFFP FICS 
FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

SREEJAYALALITHA K C, MB BS DGO MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

HAWALLY AL-YATAMA, MAJDA KHALIFA KHALAL MB BCh FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

EL SEIDI, GHADA MANSOUR EL SAID MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

ELMARDI, FATIMA SULTAN MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

GANGA DEVI, VENKITESWARAN MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

PHILIP, NINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHARMA, PREETI MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ISHBILYIA ABD EL MAWGOUD, AMAL KAMAL FLEET MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kuwait JABER 
ALAHMED

ALQAHTANI, JAMEELA S S M BM BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

JABRIA EL-ASTAL, MAHMOUD MOHAMMAD NIMAT MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

JAHRA ALZAYDAI, ABEER M T H M MB BCh MRCOG

M2011 Member

KUWAIT ALAWADI, FATEMAH N. GH. N. ZAID MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

AL-SOMAIT, HANOUF B J H MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

ELGACK, RANIA DAHAB EL TAHER MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

EL-HUSSEINY, MOHAMED HATEM HELMY HASSAN MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAIN, ANSHOO MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHEBL, ALI MOHAMED EZZAT MB BCh MSc MRCOG

D2009  M2014 Member

SHERIF MOHAMED KAMAL EL DIN, MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

TOMSU, MUSTAPHA MOHAMMED MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

KUWAIT CITY ABDULAZEEM, HUDA ABDUL HAMEED MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

AL-RUMAIH, HAZEM M MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

BETHAM SHANTHI SRI, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

OSAMA MOHAMED FAWZY TAHER, AMANY MB BCH MRCOG

M2023 Member

MAHBOULA OMRAN AHMED, ABDEL RAHMAN MOUSTAFA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

MUBARAK AL 
KABEER

KARWA, SWETA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUBARAK AL-
ABDULLA

AYED, AMAL K A MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

SAFAT AL-GHANIM, MOUZA A GH A MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Kuwait SAFAT AL-SHAMALI, IMAN ALI MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

ALSHAMMAA, DALAL MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

DHRUVA RAJ, ANANTHA PRIYA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MATAR, HATEM MOHAMMAD SAMI MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member

POTHEN, SUSAN SHEBA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SALMIYA ABDELFADEEL ELSAYED, HOSSAM ABDALLAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2023 Member

AL-GHAZZAWI, IMAD ALDIN MUHAMMED NAZMI MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

BHARATI, SHIRIEN MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

EBEID, SELIM YOUSSEF MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow Retired

EL-AFGHANI, MOHAMED GAMAL EDDIN SABRI MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

HAMMADIEH, NAHED MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

MORSY, ADEL HASSAN MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

OSMAN, MOHAMED ALI AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

RUBINA, ALI CHOUGULE MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

SHAMI, AFAF ABDUL-MAJEED ALMASSAUDI MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

ZUHAIR, ADEL TAWFEEQ AL MB BCh FICS FACS FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SALMYIA EL-NEMR, ALI MOHAMED ALI MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

SALWA ABDULAZIZ, AMANI MOHAMMED HAWAS MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

Lao Peoples 
Democratic 
Republic

VIENTIANE MARSDEN, DONALD ERIC MB BS B.Med.Sc FRANZCOG CGO FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Lebanon BAALBECK MOHSEN, AMANI MOHAMAD MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

BEIRUT EID, TOUFIC MAMDOUH MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2020 Fellow

EL BABA, RANIA ABDALLA MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

MOUBARAK, ELIE MICHEL MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

RADWAN, GHIDA MAHMOUD MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHNANIIR GEAGEA, SANDRA SEMAAN MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

MANSOURIEH KHADRA, MONA MB BCh BAO LRCP&SI FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

Libya BENGHAZI EL-SHERIF, FAWZIA IDRIS MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

TRIPOLI ALHADI ABDULSALAM ARAIBI, MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

ELBARUNI, NAJAH ABULGASEM O MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

MUNTASSER, IBRAHIM AHMED MB BCh DO DGO FRCOG

M1978  F1978 Fellow Retired

Malawi BLANTYRE MHANGO, CHISALE GADIEL BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

ZOMBA PANDYA, DINESH MB BS MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

Malaysia LEE, LIN ING MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LEE, LIN ING MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

PARAM PARAMANATHAN, CATHERINE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SELVARAJ , LORENZO CHRISTOPHER MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

TAN, ALBERT CHAO CHIET MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

TAN, ALBERT CHAO CHIET MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

26050 KUANTAN LIYANA MASTURA BINTI AZHAM, MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia 26050 KUANTAN M2022 Member

41200 KLANG VIJAYAKUMAR, SABENA MALINI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ALOR SETAR ADNAN, AHMAD MB BS AM FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

RANU, INDAR SINGH MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

AMPANG FAUZIAH, HAJI MOHD. HASAN BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

RAJENDIRAN, ANNAPOORANI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAN, NIAP HONG MB BS MOG MRCOG

M1993 Member

WONG, WEN HAO MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

ARAU PERLIS OOI, ZIUN GIE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AYER KEROH AMOM, NUR HAFIZAH MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

AYER TAWAR TAN, CHEW KHANG MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1997  F2014 Fellow

BALAKONG KOK, KAH PING MB BS MRCOG

M1987 Member

BANDAR BARU 
BANGI

BINTI AB RAHIM, NUR KHAIRIYAH MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MOHAMED KALOK, AIDA HANI MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

SENIN, MOHAMAD NURFADLI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SYED AMIN HUSAINI, SHARIFAH NAJWA BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

BANDAR 
SUNGAI LONG

WEE XIEN AI, SHARON VRACH MRCOG

M2022 Member

BANGI SHAHARUDDIN BIN MOHAMED, HUSNA AISYAH MB BCH MRCOG

M2023 Member

SHAIKH AWADZ, SHEIKH RIDZUAN MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

BANTING KRISHNASAMY, VENIVINOTHINI A/P MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia BATU CAVES ANNUAR, AMY SUZANNA BINTI MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

BATU 
FERRINGHI

ARUMAINATHAN, THIRUNAMAM MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F2005 Fellow Retired

BATU PAHAT GOH, CHONG TING MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2010 Fellow Retired

LIM, KIAN HWA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LIM, KIAN HWA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LIM, KOK HOO MB BS FICS FAMM MRCOG

M1980  F1995 Member Retired

BAYAN LEPAS SOKALINGAM, JAYANTHI KAREN MD FRCOG

M1999  F2013 Fellow

YEAP, GEOK BEAN MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

M1991 Member

BESERI PERLIS HAZMI, IZZAT HAFIFIE MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

BINTULU LAW, KHEE NOI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2018 Fellow

LIM SOON HOCK, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

NG, CHING MUN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WONG, XIN SHENG MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

BINTULU, 
SARAWAK

YEN SING, JOHN LEE MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

BUKIT JALIL SER YEE NING , MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BUKIT 
MERTAJAM

ASAIRINACHAN, ANUSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEE, HUEY YENG MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

LIM, MICHAEL CHUNG KEAT MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

LIM, RAYMOND CHUNG SIANG MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

RAMESH S/O P MALA PERUMAL, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia BUKIT 
MERTAJAM

M1997 Member

BUKIT 
MERTAJAM, 
PULAU PINANG

TAN JUN WEN, MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

BUTTERWORTH TEOH AI YEAN, MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

BUTTERWORTH
, PENANG

TAN , YEN HOONG MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

CHEMOR ARUKU NAIDU A/L APANA, MD FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

CHERAS ASOKAN S/O SHAMUGANATHAN, MD FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

FAZALUR HUQ, NOOR SHAHEEDA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAUR, JAGDEESH Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

LIM PEI SHAN, MD FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

SUHAIMI ABDUL HALIM, MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

CHERAS, 
SELANGOR

CHUNG, SOO BEE Vrach MRCOG

M2017 Member

MUTUSAMY, DIANA Vrach MRCOG

M2020 Member

CYBERJAYA GEETHA THAMBYRAJA, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

DENGKIL KARAM SINGH, SIMRAN KAUR MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

FEDERAL 
TERRITORY

AMINUDDIN, ANISA AISYAH BINTI MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

AMINUDDIN, ANISA AISYAH BINTI MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

GELUGOR KADER, SAMAD MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

KANDDY LOO CHIN YEE, MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

SHANKAR, SAMMANTHAMURTHY MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

TAN, CHONG GUAN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia GELUGOR M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

GEORGETOWN CHUA, SHIH KEAT MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

DEVINDRAN MUNIANDY, MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

LOH, KELVIN HUN YU LRCP LRCS AM FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LOH, NICHOLAS SHIN WYE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

LOW CHIN SOON, MD FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

NG, JIT LEONG LRCPI LRCSI LM FRCOG

M1967  F1983 Fellow Retired

NG, PENG WAH MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1991  F2016 Fellow

OOI, KAH CHUAN MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

SIM SENG KEAT, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

TAN, JOYCE SAY MOY MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow Retired

THARMARATNAM, ARUMUGAM JP MB BS FICS AM FAMM FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

VOON, MENG HOON MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

WOO, KIN CHONG MB BS M.Med MRCOG

M1983 Member

YEOH, CHEE LIM MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

GEORGETOWN
PENANG

KRISHNASAMY, SUNTHARRAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

IPOH BALAGURU, USHA DEVY MD MOG FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

BINTI HJ ABD RAHIM, RAHIMAH MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHAN, GEORGE CHEE PONG BA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1994 Member

DIVAKARAN S/O T GOVINDAN, MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia IPOH FOO, KOK CHENG MBBS MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

MALHI, FATEHPAL SINGH MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1992  F2011 Fellow

MOGANARAJU A/L PERIANAN, MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

MUKUDAN, S/O KRISHNAN MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

MUNISWARAN S/O GANESHAM GANESHAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

NA NAGARA, CHAKR SRI MB BS FRCS(Ed) AM FAMM FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

OOI, THIAN CHEOH MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

OOI, TIAN SU MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow

SAW OHNMAR, MB BS M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

SELVARATNAM, SIVABALA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHANTI JEYAPALAN, Vrach MRCOG

M2020 Member

SINGH, RANJOTH MB BS MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

SINGH, SARJEET MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F2001 Fellow Retired

SUBRAMANIAM, NISHAMINI MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2009 Member

IPOH PERAK FARA BASHAR BARR BINTI MOHD RASHID, MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

ISKANDAR 
PUTERI

LOO KWONG SHENG, MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

JENJAROM EIK, LEE CIL MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

JOHOR CHIN, VICTOR JIAN YUAN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HOO, WEE-LIAK MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

HOO, WOONPING BSc MB BS DFFP MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia JOHOR M2008 Member

LYE FEN, KONG MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

MOHAMED, HEZRIN NAZLIN MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SANMUGAM, DEEPA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SANMUGAM, DEEPA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOHOR BAHRU AB RAHIM, NURMARINA ELYANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AHMAD, MOHAMMED HAFETZ MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F2001 Fellow

ANG, HUI MIN Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

BALWINDERJIT KAUR, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

CHIA, HONG SOONG MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow

CHOONG, CHEE CHIN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

DING, KEC CHUAN MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member

DOMINIC, NISHA ANGELA MB BCh FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

FABIAN, JAMES KURIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

HO, FLORA CHIA YING MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HON, SOOK KIT MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

HOO, SING NGUANG MB MRCOG

M1985 Member

KUMAR, DAMODERAM KRISHNA MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member

LAWSON, KEVIN BARTHOLOMEW MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2018 Fellow

LEEKMEI, LIM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia JOHOR BAHRU LIM YEE CHERNG, MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

LIM YEE CHERNG, MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

LIM, JIT PHONG MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

LIM, KENG JOO MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

MOHANRAJ S/O A KRISHNASAMY, MD FRCOG

M1998  F2017 Fellow

MOHD NOOR, ELIZA MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

TAN, CHEONG KEONG MD B.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

WONG, CHUAN LUN MB BS MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

YEE, MON MON MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JOHORE 
BAHRU, JOHOR

CHU MUN CHUNG, DANIEL MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

KAJANG ABDULLAH, MOHAMAD FAROUK KARUNANITHI MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

BALAKRISHNAN, SUBRAMANIAM MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

JAMALLUDIN, KHABBAB MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

LEE, CHEE HORNG MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

MAT YUSOF, MASTURA BT MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAJANG , 
SELANGOR

JAMIL, SITI AMIRA BINTI MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAJANG 
SELANGOR

ABDUL KARIM, SITI AZLINA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAJANG, 
SELANGOR

BINTI JAMIL, NUR NADIA MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

MANOHARAN, KAVITHA A/P MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAMUNTING CHARANJIT SINGH, MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KAMUNTING M1994  F2019 Fellow

KEDAH SAFIEE, ANIS IRYANI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAN, YI PIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KEDAH DARUL 
AMAN

RAMANUJAM, SHASINDRAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAID, NADIA BINTI MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

KELANTAN SHENG KUN LENG, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

KEPALA BATAS 
PENANG

NITHIA, AZNITA AZIRA Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

KEPONG BALAKRISHNAN, PRIYADHARSHINI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KLANG ARJUNAN, AGILAN MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

BOOPALAN, PARAM MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHAN JOE MEE, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHUA, SHIAO CHUAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GANESH A/L RAMACHANDRAN, MD FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

KANAGAMBIGAI, PERMAL MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LOO, SUAT CHIN MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

LOW, TECK SIEW MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

NG, JUN JIET Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

NG, KOK YING MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

PURAVIAPPAN, ARUNASALAM PILLAY SIS PJN(Datak) MB BS FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SIVAPATHAM, LAVITHA MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KLANG M2011 Member

SOH, LEP KEONG MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SOKHDAVE SINGH, MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

SOMASUNDARAM, THEVARAYAN MB BS DObstRCP(I) MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

SUBERAMANIAM, ANURADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SUKUMAR, ALVIN ISAAC Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

TEE, SWI PENG MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2018 Fellow

THAMILARASU, ARVEEN ARASU Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

THYAGARAJAN, REANUGAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KLANG, 
SELANGOR

SENTHI, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

KLUANG RAZAK, SITI HAJAR BINTI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOTA BHARU ANG, KOH SENG MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

HOO PEK SUNG, MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

KOTA BHARU 
KELANTAN

SYED IBRAHIM, SYARIFAH NAFISAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

KOTA 
DAMANSARA

HO, MIAW PING Vrach MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

KOTA 
KINABALU

AJAZ AHMAD, NABIJAN MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

CHEONG, YEE TSING MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

CHIN, SHUI HIUNG AM MB ChB MRCS LRCP FICS FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow

KANAGALINGAM, NADASON MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KUAN, MELANIE LIH JIUN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KOTA 
KINABALU

LIM, KEOK TANG MD FRCOG

M1987  F2004 Fellow

NG, HUEY YUAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARVANANTHAR, KANAPATHIPILLAI SHANMUGAM MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

SUNDRAM, RAJAGOPAL Datuk MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow

TAN GAIK IMM, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

TEO, JOHN BENG HO MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2018 Fellow

VIJAYARANI, SUBRAMANIAN MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

KOTA 
KINABALU 
SABAH

BIN SHAMSUDDIN, HIELMI SYAIFUL NIZAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KOTA 
KINABALU,SAB
AH

LIM, KAR LING MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

KUALA LUMPUR ABDULLAH MAHDY, ZALEHA MD FRCOG

M1995  F2018 Fellow

ARSHAT, HAMID BIN HAJI MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow Retired

AZA MIRANDA ABDUL RAHMAN, MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

BALCHIN, IMELDA BSc MB ChB MSc MFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member

BHASKARAN, VINODHINI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

CHEAH, EDSON KIT LENG MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

CHEW, WENG CHEE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

CHEW, WENG YEW MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

CHOPRA, DARMINDER SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHOW, TERESA WAI PING MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUALA LUMPUR CHOY, TAI FOO MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow

DOSS, ADELIN RACHEL MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

EEE CHING WOO, MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

EESON A/L SINTHAMONEY, MD DFFP FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

EUGENE, LEONG WENG KONG MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

FOONG, CHEE HONG MICHAEL MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

GANESALINGAM, MURALITHARAN MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

GOH, HUAY-YEE MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

GOH, TAI HENG MB BS FACS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

GUNASEGARAN, RAJAN MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

HO, CHOON MOY MD KSD FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

HOO, MEI LIN BSc (Med) MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

JAMMAL, AHMED BIN ESSA MB BS AM FAMS FRCOG

M1977  F1994 Fellow Retired

JESRINE HONG GEK SHAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KASIM, AMINATULMUNIRAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHOR XIN YUN, Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

KRISHNAN, RADHA VENKATA MB BS MRACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1999 Fellow Retired

KRISHNAN, SHARMINI MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

KUMARISWARAN S/O K KULARATNAM, MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

KUNASEELAN, ABIRAMI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUALA LUMPUR M2022 Member

LAI, SENG CHEE MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

LAM, NUM FATT MD MRCOG

M1985 Member

LIM LEI JUN, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

LIM SU-LYN, PATRICIA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

LIM, CHENG LIM MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LIM, YUN HSUEN MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

LOH, HUEY WEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LOH, HUEY WEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LOH, JOHN KIM YEW MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LOW, KOK KWAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

LUM, MILTON SIEW WAH MB BS FAMM FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

MAHMOOD, JEMILAH BINTI H MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

MAK, FOO SING MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

MATHEWS, ALEX KMN AAP DIMP MB BS FAMM FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

MD KHAIRUDDIN, AZALEA BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

MELKIAU, ANNALENE PREETA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHD ALI, ROSALINA BINTI MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

NADKARNI, PRASHANT VASANT MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

NAIR, SREE DEVI MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUALA LUMPUR NAMBIAR A/P BALAKRISHNAN, SHILPA MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

NEOH, HOCK SUN MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow Retired

NG, PAUL HOCK OON MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

NG, THOMAS KHOON FONG MB BS FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NG, YEW TECK MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow

NIK MOHD NASRI, NIK NORDINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NIZAMUDDIN, MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2012 Fellow

NOORDIN, NOR ELYANA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

NORAIHAN, MOHD NORDIN MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ONG, ZHONG WEI MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

PATHANAIDU, APLANAIDU MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F2003 Fellow Retired

POW, JUN YAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAMACHANDARAN, SUREKHA MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

RAMANATHAN, YOGARAJ MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

RAMESH VAIRAVAN, MB BS D.DSc FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

RAVI CHANDRAN, MB BS MOG FRCPI FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

ROOPI, MELAGAR SINGH MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow

ROSLI, NORAZLIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

SALLEH, SUHAIZA MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

SAMBHI, JAGJIT SINGH MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUALA LUMPUR M1966  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SAMUEL, ARTHUR VARKEY MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member

SAMY, ADAIKALASAMY MICHAEL JEYAKARAN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow

SARAH BT ABDUL MUBARAK, MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

SARMUKH SINGH, GURCHARAN SINGH MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow

SETHI, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAFIEE, MOHAMAD NASIR MD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

SHARI, FAUZIAH MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

SIDHU, RANJEET KAUR MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

SITHAMPALAM, MAHESWARAN MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

SITTAMPALAM, GUNA AM MB BS M.Med FICS FACS FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow

SIVANATHAN, JANANI MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SUBRAMANIAM, KAITHRI DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SUBRAMANIAM, KAITHRI DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAN CHONG SEONG, MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

TAN EE PING, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

TAN, BOON CHONG MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

TAN, BOON KHIM MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

TAN, LEE NA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAN, MUI NGEE BM BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUALA LUMPUR TAN, WILKINSON YOONG JIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TANG, BOON NEE MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

TAY, PAUL YEE SIANG MB BCh MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

TEO IK HUI, Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

THAMBU, JOHAN ABDUL MALEK MB BS AM FICS FACS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

THEAN, PAK KEN MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

VALAYATHAM, VIJAYAN MD FRCOG

M2003  F2021 Fellow

WONG YEN SHI, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WONG, CHOON MENG MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

WONG, KOK KIEN MBBS MRCS LRCP DRCOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

WONG, PAK SENG MD FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

WONG, WAI PING MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

WONG, YAT MAY MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

WOO, YIN LING MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

YAHYA, ABD AZIZ MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

YONG, WEE CHIN MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ZAINUL RASHID MOHAMAD RAZI, MD MOG DM FRCOG

M1992  F2006 Fellow Retired

KUALA LUNPUR ONG, HEAN CHOON MB BS M.Med FICS FAMM FRCPI FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow

KUALA 
TERENGANNU

PRASAD, KESAVAN MB BS AM FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KUANTAN GOH, BOON HUAT MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUANTAN M1983  F1999 Fellow

KHALED BIN MAT HASSAN, MD FRCOG

M1990  F2019 Fellow

KO, WENG YEW MD MRCOG

M1989 Member

ONG, NABILAH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

PACKRISAMY, GANESAN Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery 
MRCOG

M2022 Member

ROSLANI, ANNA LIZA MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

KUANTAN, 
PAHANG

NUR RASHIDAH BINTI ABD MALIK, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KUBANG 
KERIAN

HJ ISMAIL, AHMAD AMIR MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MOHD. SHUKRI, OTHMAN MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

KUCHING ABRAHAM, ALVINCE DEV EDIN ABRAHAM MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow Retired

ANGELINE WONG TZE YIN, MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHAN, JESSIE CHUNG YUEN MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHAN, JESSIE CHUNG YUEN MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHEN, KIEN NAM MB BS AM MRCOG

M1989 Member

CHENG KIAN PEI, SUE MARIE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHIANG, KIN CHUN MARCUS Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHIDAMBARAM, THIAGARAJAN MB BCh MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

CHONG, CHUN HIAN MB BS FICS MPH FRCOG

M1961  F1969 Fellow Retired

GOH, JENNY YUEH LEE WAK LEE MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

JERIP, ABIGAIL REMBUI ANAK Vrach MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUCHING M2022 Member

JONG, JOHNNIESON PING LOON MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

JOSEPH, JEREMY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHO, PHILIP THONG KWONG MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

LAU, NINA LEE JING MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAU, NINA LEE JING MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LEE, MUI FONG CHRISTINE MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

LIM, JOHN BOON BENG MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

LIM, SUI YANG MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member

LING, PATRICIA THAI SHII MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

NG, SIEW ENG MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

NGEH, NICHOLAS KOH NANG MB BCh BAO BA FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

NGU, HELEN HEI LI MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

NIRUMAL KUMAR, VINDU Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAMSUDIN, NURULHUDA BTE BM MRCOG

M2011 Member

SIM WEE WEE, MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

SIM, SIAW LING MD LMCC FRCOG

M1979  F1996 Fellow Retired

TAN TZE LING, MD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

TAN, YAN POH COLIN MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TAN, YIAP LOONG MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia KUCHING TEO, WAN SIM Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

VOON, HIAN YAN MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

WONG, CHEE MAY MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

KUCHING 
SARAWAK

SOON, KHAI CHERNG Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

KULIM CHANG, CHIEN HWA MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2016 Fellow

KOH HAO MENG, MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

LARKIN RAMLY, FATHI MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAMLY, FATHI MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MASAI RAKUPATHY, YOGENDREN MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

MASAI, JOHOR CHIEN, KEAT LEONG Vrach MRCOG

M2023 Member

MELAKA ALIAS BIN NORDIN, MB ChB FRCOG

M1990 Fellow Retired

ARIVENDRAN DHORAI RAJA, MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHUA AI CHEN, MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

MAHAMOOTH, MAS IRFAN JAYA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAHENDRAN, PONNUTHURAI MB BS MD FICS AM FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

NAGANDLA, KAVITHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

NOOR MOHAMAD, NOOR AZURA MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

RANGASAMY, ARUNA MB ChB MRCOG

D2009  M2018 Member

SEVELLARAJA, SUPERMANIAM MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

TAN, CHENG HOCK MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia MELAKA M1976  F1990 Fellow

TAN, GEOK KEE MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2008 Fellow

TAN, LEE NAK MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2012 Fellow

TAN, WEE KEONG MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

TEO, BOON FU MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

MENTAKAB CHAN, SWEE YOONG MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

MENTAKAB, 
PAHANG

VIRASAMY, VIKNESWARAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

VIRASAMY, VIKNESWARAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MIRI ATUK, FREDDIE ANAK MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHIN, TEK JEE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHIN, TEK JEE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LAU NGEE YIN, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

MATTU, ROLAND DOM MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

D1991  M1992  F2005 Fellow

SOO, KOK LEONG MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

TEO BOON CHAI, STANLEY MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

WONG SIEW PING, DENISE Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUAR BADRUL ZAMAN BIN MUDA ABDULLAH, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

LIM, CHEE CHONG MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

RAJASEELAN, RAGHAVAN MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

RAMA SANTARAM, SHASHI INDRAN NAIDU VRACH MRCOG

 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia MUAR TEY, HIEW SONG MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

NEGERI 
SEMBILAN

LENG, MENG CHIK MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

RIZAL BIN FIRDAUS, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

S ANANDARAJAH, SATHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

S ANANDARAJAH, SATHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NILAI MATHI ARASU A/L MUTHUSAMY, MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

NUSAJAYA TAN, SI YING MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TEY, SHEA REEN MB BCh BAO (NUI) MRCOG

M2017 Member

TEY, SHEA REEN MB BCh BAO (NUI) MRCOG

M2017 Member

PAHANG YONG SOON LEONG, MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

PELABOHAN 
KLANG

CHERN SOO FAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PENAMPANG ONG, TECK SIONG MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PENANG INBAJOOTHI A/P VEERAMUTHU, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAH PIN, LOW MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

TAN , YEONG CHINN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VENGADASALAM, YEGAPPAN SHANMUGAM A/L MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PETALING JAYA ABDUL-RAHMAN, ASARI MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F2007 Fellow Retired

AHMAD MAHIDIN, MAZIAH MD UKM FRCOG

M1994  F2012 Fellow

AZHARY, JERILEE MARIAM KHONG MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

AZMI, AINI HANAN BINTI Vrach MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia PETALING JAYA M2022 Member

BALASUBRAMANIAM, KUHARAJ MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHEAH, SWEE FAH MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DAUD, SUZANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

DORAISAMY, RAJESVARAN JSM KMN AMP MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow

HATIM, HARIZAH MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

HU, SHAN MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

KHONG, SU-YEN MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

LEE, CHAI YUIT MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LEE, COLIN SOON SOO MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1991  F2013 Fellow

LIM, KELVIN JIA HAU MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member

LOH, KHEE FEEI MD MRCOG

M2002 Member

MAHESWARAN, SUNDRALEDCHIMY MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MCCOY, RONALD STEPHEN MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1980 Fellow Retired

NG, KWEE BOON MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

PANNU NAVDEEP SINGH, MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

RAJA SYAHRIN NAJMI BIN RAJA MOHAMMAD, MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

RAJENDRA, MALATHI MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

SHAMSUDDIN, ZAINAB MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow Retired

SIVA ACHANNA, KONATHALA AMN KMN AM MB BS FICS FAMM FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia PETALING JAYA SIVANESARATNAM, VALLIPURAM AM MB BS FICS FACS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SUBRAMANIAM, RAMAN MB BS FAMM FICS FACS M.D FRCPI FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

SUNDAR GUGAN SANTHANA DASS, MD BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

TAN HUI PENG, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TAN HUI PENG, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TAN, CHENG MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

TAN, PENG CHIONG MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

TANG, SEK CHEONG MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1989 Member

TEE, SAMANTHA MEI LI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

THAM, HOCK HENG MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

THAVARAJAN, RUDRA DEWI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WAI KOK YAU, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

WINSON A/L SOOSAI MANICKAM, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

WONG, KIM LEI MD FRCOG

M1996  F2018 Fellow

YAP, MOY JUAN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

PETALING JAYA, 
SELANGOR

LEONG, MAY SHI Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

LUCAS LUK TIEN WEE, MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

PETALING JAYA, 
SELANGOR D.E.

MYO HLA MYINT, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PETALINGJAYA SIDHU, JIV-KIRENJEET KAUR MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1999  F2015 Fellow

PUCHONG CHING, SIAU YING MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia PUCHONG M2018 Member

CHUA WANG CHING, MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

D'SILVA, EMILY CHRISTINE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LIM, JASON MENG HOCK MB BS MFFP MD FRCOG

M1990  F2006 Fellow

ONG, SING KWEE MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

TAN, CHIN SOON MD MRCOG

M1994 Member

YAP SHEN PING, MD MRCOG

M2004 Member

YOUNG, CORINNE ELLEN MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

PULAU TIKUS NG, SELMA MD FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

PULAU TIKUS, 
PENANG

SOON SU SEONG, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

PUTRAJAYA ABU OTHMAN, ABU YAZID BIN Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

BASRI, NURUL IFTIDA MB ChB MRCOG

D2010  M2018 Member

BASRI, NURUL IFTIDA MB ChB MRCOG

D2010  M2018 Member

CHIA, CHEE PENG MD MOG MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

RAWANG KERISNAN, RATHIMALAR MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LIM AI WEI, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

NARAYANAN, SATHYA PRABHA NAIR Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

SABAH CHONG, AMORY S MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

SANDAKAN TAN, SYLVESTER MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow

SARAWAK LING UNG PING, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia SARAWAK ONG , WEI KAN MUDr MRCOG

M2022 Member

WONG, LEE LEONG MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARIKEI ALBERT, SHERON ANAK MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHAI, MING CHENG MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

SEBERANG 
PERAI, PULAU 
PINANG

PURUSHOTHMAN, KIRSHANTI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SELANGOR ARIFFIN, KARTINA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BINTI ABDUL MUTALIB, NAZURAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUNASAGRAN, YOGEETA Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

IDRIS, BIN AHMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow

LIM LYE TAK, NICHOLAS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

M CHANDRAKANTHAN, PRAKASH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOHAMED SHAH, RABIA MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

NETTO, IAN MICHAEL Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

NG, DORIS SIN WEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

NG, DORIS SIN WEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

NIK, HELENA MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

NIRMALA AT CHANDRALEGA A/P KAMPAN, MD FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

OMAR, BAHIJAH MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

RAMANATHAN, RAMASAMY Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia SELANGOR RAMUDARAM, R DEEPA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

TIMOTHY LEE CHIN REN, MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

VENUGOPAL, SWARNA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

VISHALKUMAR DALICHAND JASANI, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SELANGOR 
DARUL EHSAN

HARBHAJAN SINGH, JASDEV SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LUKE ANG POH CHEOK, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SELNAGOR MARIAPPA, GAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SEPANG AMIR, FATHI LAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AMIR, FATHI LAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SEPANG 
SELANGOR

BAHAR, NOR AIN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SEPANG, 
SELANGOR

AHMAD SHUKRI, NORSEHANA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SEREMBAN A/P RAJENDRAN, RENUKA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDULLAH, BAHIYAH MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

AMARJEET SINGH, MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

CHOI YEE XIAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

JEGASOTHY, RAVINDRAN Dato MB BS M.Med FICS FAMM FIAMS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

KRISHNA KUMAR S/O HARI KRISHNAN, MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow

KRISHNAMURTHY, REKHA MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2018 Fellow

LAU, JINN HWA MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

MUNUSAMY, KUMUDHA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia SEREMBAN M2019 Member

PANG MEI FOONG, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

SIVALINGAM, NALLIAH DPMP, PMP, KMN MB BS MCGP FICS FAMM 
FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

TAN YING AN, Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

TAN YING AN, Vrach MRCOG

M2018 Member

YANG, YIN HA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

ZAINUDDIN, ZAINURRASHID LRCPSI MB BCh BAO FRCOG

D1999  M2000  F2016 Fellow

SEREMBAN 2, 
NEGERI 
SEMBILAN

KAMARUDIN, JULIANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SEREMBAN, 
NEGERI 
SEMBILAN

ABDUL RAUB, AINI NABILAH MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SERI 
KEMBANGAN

ANNAMALAI, NACHIYAPPAN V MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

LIEW SHUK TING, CONNIE MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

SG. BULOH SIDHU-BRAR, SHARON KAUR MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAH ACAM DAVIDAS, DEVENDRAN MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAH ALAM CHEONG, EARN SHIN MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

FEIZAL, MOHAMMED NIRAJ BIN MOHAMMED MB BS (MAHE) FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

JEYARASALINGGAM, SIVANESWARAN MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

LAM, PUI MB BS MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

LEE POH CHING, MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

LEE, SAY FATT MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

LOO, KING YOON MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia SHAH ALAM M1997 Member

MASRI, MAIZATUL AZMA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

NAJIMUDEEN, MAHOOD LEBBE ALIM MOHAMED MB BS MS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

OSMAN, SITI NURLIANA BINTI MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

SIVAGNANASEGARAM, SHEELA DEVASSY MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow

SURINDAR SINGH S/O SEWA SINGH, MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

TAMZIL, NABILA HELWANI MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAN, YEEN INN MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

THOW SUN TA, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

YEOH, KAR XIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

ZAHARUDDIN BIN RAHMAT MOHD RAWI, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

SHAH ALAM, 
SELANGOR

LABIR SINGH, DALVINDER KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SIBU KANG MARCUS, MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

LI HIE ING, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

LING SOON DIEK, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

SII LEH PING, Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

TEO, CHRISTOPHER HO TECK MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

TING CHIN SING, JOYCE VRACH MRCOG

M2020 Member

TING MOI LING, MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

TOH, SIU GAP MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia SIBU WONG HA TTA, GEORGE MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

WONG, XIU SING MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIBU/ 
SARAWAK

WONG, SHERLYN ING LIN Vrach MRCOG

M2020 Member

SIMPANG 
AMPAT, PULAU 
PINANG

LI CHEAN WEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SUBANG ABU HASSAN, NUR DALILA DIYANAH BINTI MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

TZE YIN, TAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUBANG JAYA AB RAHMAN, FARAH AZURA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ABDUL ONNY YAHYA, MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

BALASUNDRAM, GOVINDASAMY MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

FONG, CHEE KIN MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

HAMZAH, HARIS MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

MOHD HASHIM, MOHD GIBRAN GEH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

POOPALARACHAGAN, SINNATHURAI MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

PUE LENG BOI, MD FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

THAM, KWOK YEONG BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1986 Member

THUM, YIM SEONG MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow Retired

VIGNESWAREN, PONNUDURAI MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

WONG, CHIN YUAN MB BCh DFFP MRCOG

M1996 Member

ZAINAL, SITI ZALIHA MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia SUNGAI ARA RAMLI, ROSITA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow

SUNGAI GADUT SITI AZIEMAH BINTI JAHAYA, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SUNGAI PETANI KUNASEGARAN S/O KANNAIAH, MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member

LO, KEVIN MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

RASHID, NURUL A BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

SELLAPAN, CHANDRAN MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2012 Fellow

TAN, CHIANG HOOI MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

THACHANAMURTHY, PRAVEETA A/P MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUNGAI 
PETANI, KEDAH

SEHGAL, SEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SUNGAI SIPUT
(U)

SOON, CHUAN YEAN MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

SUNGAIPETANI ROHAYU, SITI MB ChB MRCOG

D2013  M2019 Member

TAIPING VIJAYA, PREETIBA RANI MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

TAIPING, 
PERAK

JUGINDAR SINGH, KIRANJIT KAUR Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAMPIN CHEOK, CHIA CHIEN MD MRCOG

M2023 Member

TANJUNG 
BUNGAH

CHEW, GHEE KHENG MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

QUAH, THONG SAI MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow

TAWAU TEO, TU HUAH MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1985  F2004 Fellow

TELUK INTAN SINGH, RAJINDAR MB BS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

YIP KHAR WENG, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

ULU KELANG BINTI BACHOK, KHAIRUN MARINA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malaysia ULU KELANG M2015 Member

ULU TIRAM, 
JOHOR

RAHMAN, MARLIA RUSYADA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WANGSA MAJU ABDUL HAYI, NOOR SHAHEERAN MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

Maldives MALE NUSRA, AMINATH Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

Malta ATTARD COLLICT, MANDY MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

GHIGO, JOANNA MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

SPITERI, DORIANNE MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

BIRKIRKARA TANTI, CHARMAINE MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

BIRZEBBUGA CHIRCOP, MARCELLE MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

GHARGHUR SAVONA-VENTURA, CHARLES MD DScMed AccrC.O.G MRCPI KLJ CMLJ 
FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow Retired

GOZO GALEA, IVAN MD FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

HOEY, JAMES JOSEPH MB BCh BAO FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1967  F1986 Fellow Retired

GZIRA SANT, MARK MD FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

KAPPARA AGIUS, EDGAR AUGUSTINE MD FRCOG

M1956  F1969 Fellow Retired

BONNICI, WALTER PHILIP BSc MD FRCOG

M1958  F1975 Fellow Retired

LIJA CASSAR, OLIVIA ANNE MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

CORDINA, MARK MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

TESTA, THERESA MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

LUQA GUILLAUMIER, RITA-ANNE MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOSTA MUSCAT BARON, YVES MD MRCPI PhD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malta MOSTA M1992  F2005 Fellow

VELLA, KATIA MD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MQABBA CAMILLERI-AGIUS, RODIANNE MD DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member

MRIEHEL GALEA, RAYMOND PAUL MD FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

MSIDA BUTTIGIEG, GEORGE OSJ KM MD MRCS LRCP DEP FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

NAXXAR CINI CUSTO, ROMINA MD FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

PEMBROKE GAUCI GRECH, HEIDI MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

QRENDI ZAMMIT ZERAFA, CHRISTINE MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

RABAT GRIMA, STEPHEN MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

SALIBA, ISABELLE ANN MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

ZAMMIT, ASTRID MD MRCOG

M1992 Member

SAN GWANN CRAUS, JOHANN MD DFFP FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

GATT, ALFRED ALBERT MD FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

VELLA, ALBERTO MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1990  F2005 Fellow

SAN JULIANS MUSCAT, SALVINO MD FRCOG

M1958  F1974 Fellow Retired

SAN PAWL TAT-
TARGA

BRINCAT, MARK P MRCS LRCP PhD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

SIGGIEWI CONSIGLIO, HELGA MD FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

SLIEMA DE PASQUALE, JOSEPH FRANCIS (Brig. RAMC Rtd.) MD B.Pharm FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

FORMOSA, MARK MD M.Phil FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

GALEA, BENJAMIN MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Malta SLIEMA GALEA, BENJAMIN MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

MICALLEF FAVA, ALISON MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

PACE, MARCUS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

SULTANA GRIXTI, SARAH MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

ST JULIANS MONTANARO GAUCI, MICHELE MD FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

SCERRI, ALBERT PAUL MD FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

STABILE, ISABEL MRCS LRCP PhD FRCOG

M1989  F2006 Fellow

ST PAULS BAY MAMO, JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

SWIEQI PORTELLI, CHRISTINE-ANTOINETTE MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

THAKE, JOHN MD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

TA'L-IBRAG DINGLI, MAXIMILLIAN MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

TARXIEN CALLEJA AGIUS, JEAN MD MRCPI FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow Outside O&G

ZABBAR HARMSWORTH, MARLON MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZEBBUG GRECH, EDWIN SAVIOUR B.Pharm MD ChM FICS FRCOG

M1963  F1971 Fellow Retired

ZEJTUN AGIUS, MARIA PETRA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

Mauritius BEAU-BASSIN BEEBEEJAUN, HAROON RASHID MB BCh BAO LRCP&SI FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

NATHOO, GUNSEYAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1970 Member 35 Year Rule

OWADALLY, HAROON RASHID MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

CUREPIPE BONOMALLY, RAJENDRA KUMAR LRCP LRCS MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

WONG TEN YUEN, AHFAT MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Mauritius CUREPIPE M1983  F2001 Fellow

FLOREAL GOSWAMY, RAJAT KRISHAN MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

KASENALLY, ABUL FEZ LRCPI LRCSI LM MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

MOKA MOOLLAN, ISSOP ADAM MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PORT LOUIS EDOUARD, JOSEPH LINDSAY MB BS MSc MFFP FFPHM FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

OODIT, RAMESH JUGMOHUN MB BCh BAO BA MRCOG

M1994 Member

QUATRE 
BORNES

BOLAKY, FARAH BIBI MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

CHAVRIMOOTOO, RAYAPEN OBE MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

MOOLLAN, OOMAR CASSAM BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2009 Fellow Retired

SOREEFAN, ABDOOL HACK MEEAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F2011 Fellow

QUATRE-
BORNES

SIBARTIE, POOJA MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

ROSE HILL BEEBEEJAUN, MAHMAD SEEDICK MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow

TRIANON LUCKHEENARAIN, NIDITA MB BCh MRCOG

D2009  M2016 Member

PYNEEANDEE, VEYASEN MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

TRIOLET TARSOO, MOHAMMUD FAZIL MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

VACOAS LIM AH KEN, SOW YAN LRCP LRCS DCH FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

MOTI, PREMDUTT LRCP LRCS LM FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

RAMPHUL, MEENAKSHI MB BCh BAO(Hons) PhD MRCOG

M2016 Member

Myanmar SOE SOE WAI, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Myanmar KAMAYUT 
TOWNSHIP, 
YANGON

MAY HTET, KYI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MANDALAY HAN, EI MON MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HAN, EI MON MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KAY KHAING WIN, ZIN MON MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KYU KYU SWE, MB BS FRCOG

M1961  F1973 Fellow Retired

LWIN, SAW MB BS M.Med.Sc Dr.Med Sc FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

PE, WIN MB BS MMedSc DMedSc FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

SHWE, YIN YIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SOE, AYE KHAING MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THIN THIN HLAING, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

THIN THIN MYAT, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

WAI, KHIN SAN MB BS M.Med.Sc MRCOG

M1995 Member

ZAW, BANYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

YANGON AUNG, AYE MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

AUNG, NI NI MB BS M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

AYE AYE THEIN, MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

AYE AYE TINT, MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

AYE AYE, MB BS M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow Retired

BA-THIKE, KATHERINE MB BS M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Myanmar YANGON CHERRY SAN, MB BS M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

CHO THET HAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DARLI AUNG, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

DAW OHNMAR WIN, MB BS M.Med.Sc DR.Med.Sc MRCOG

M2016 Member

EI SHWE SYN, MB BS M.Med.Sc MRCOG

M2016 Member

HLA HLA YI, MB BS MMed.Sc FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

HTA-HTA-YI, MB BS MMedSc FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

HTOO, NAW CINDY MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHIN KHIN PHYU, MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

KHIN KYI, MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

KHIN MAUNG NYUNT, MB BS M.MedSc(O&G) Dr. MedSc FRCOG

M1998 Fellow Retired

KHIN MAY THIN, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

KHIN MYINT MYINT, MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

KHIN NYUNT, MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

KHIN PYONE KYI, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

KHIN SI, MB BS FRCOG

M1958  F1969 Fellow Retired

KHIN, HNIN YU MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

KRASU, MARY MB BS FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

KYI MAR OO, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

MA KHIN MAY THAUNG, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Myanmar YANGON M2013 Member

MAUNG MAUNG, MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

MAUNG MAUNG, FLORENCE MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1979 Fellow Retired

MAY MYO KYWE, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAY THWIN, MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

MYA MYA, MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1973 Fellow Retired

MYA PWINT PHYU, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

MYINT MAUNG MAUNG, MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

NWE MAR TUN, MB BS M.Med Sc FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

NYUNT, MAY THU MYO MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

OHNMAR THWIN, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SAN SAN MYINT, MB BS M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

SAN SAN WIN, MB BS MMed FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

SANDAR WIN, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SANN THI, APPLE MB BS D (Obs) FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

SU HLAING HTAR, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SWE SWE MYINT, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

THAN THAN TIN, MB BS M.Med.Sc MFFP FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

WAI WAI MYINT, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WIN WIN MYA, MB BS MMedSc(O&G) FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Myanmar YANGON WIN, KAY THWE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

YI, MYAT SAN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

YIN MAY, MB BS FRCOG

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

YIN YIN SOE, MB BS M.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

YANGOON MYAT MYAT WAH, MB BS MMed.Sc MRCOG

M2010 Member

YANKIN 
TOWNSHIP, 
YANGON

WAI PHYO, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

Namibia SWAROPMUND BAINES, RICHARD ERNEST MACKINNON MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

WINDHOEK ORFORD, HUMPHREY JOHN LEASK MSc MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TANNEBERGER, ULF MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F2003 Fellow Retired

Nepal BAGMATI MALLA, MARYADA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DILLIBAZAR PADHYE, SARASWATI M MB BS FPC FICS FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

KATHMANDU BHANSAKARYA, RAKINA MBBS, MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

GIRI, KANTI KUMARI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1962  F1974 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MALLA, DIBYA SHREE MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAUT, SAWANT KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHARMA, SUDHA MB,BS,MPH, FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

SIGDEL, BINAMRA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

T. GEETHA, MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1991  F2008 Fellow

THAPA, KUSUM RAJYA LAXMI RANA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Nepal KATHMANDU TUMBAHANGPHE, MADHU PRAKASH KASAJU MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

POKHARA SHERCHAN, KRIPA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Netherlands ABCOUDE DE LANGE, MARIA ELISABETH Artsexamen MRCOG

M2010 Member

BEUGEN VERHEIJEN, ENGELINA CATHARINA JOHANNA Artsexamen MBBS DFFP 
MRCOG

M2007 Member

BILTHOVEN VISSER, GERARD HILLE ADRIAAN MD PHD FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

BREDA VON TONGELEN, PETER BERNHARD State Exam Med MRCOG

M1992 Member

CHAAM DIJKSTERHUIS, MARIA GERTRUD KLAZINA Artsexamen DRS MRCOG

M2006 Member

DEN HAAG ENGLISH, JAMES DANIEL MB BCh LRCP&SI MD MRCOG

M1989 Member

DENBOSCH CAROLINE C J, CISSY MB BS MD MRCOG

M2003 Member

DRIEBERGEN-
RIJSENBURG

VERKUYL, DOUWE ARIE ANNE MD Ph.D FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

EINDHOVEN SHARMA, ALKA MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

HOOGEVEEN HANSSEN, MARIA JOSEPHINA CATHARINA PETRONELLA Artsexamen 
MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

LANDSMEER BLEKER, OTTO PIETER MD PhD FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

LEIDEN OEPKES, DICK MD PhD FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

LEUSDEN KWAST, BARBARA Kt PhD MCommH MTD FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

MAASTRICHT EVERS, JOHANNES L H MD FRCOG

F2002 Fellow ad eundem

NIJMEGEN SCHAETZING, ALBRECHT EBERHARD MD FCOG(SA) PhD FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

THIJSSEN, ROBBERT FRANCISCUS ANTONIUS MB FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

ORANJEWOUD JANSEN, GERHARDUS HENDRIKUS Artsexamen MRCOG

M2012 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Netherlands RHOON WALLENBURG, HENDRIKUS CORNELIS SILVESTER MD PhD Dsc (Hon) 
FRCOG

F1992 Fellow ad eundem

SLENAKEN DE HAAN, JELTE MD PhD FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

THE HAGUE JUSTESEN, AAFKE BODIL MD MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

UTRECHT FAUSER, BARTHOLOMEUS CLEMENT JOHANNES MARIS FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

VOORBURG VAN WIJNGAARDEN, WILLEM JACOBUS MD DM DGO FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

New Zealand AUCKLAND ANSELL, DAVID ALAN BSc B.Med.Sc MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1980  F1992 Fellow Retired

AWAD, GHADA SALEM MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

BARCLAY, DOUGLAS JON MB BS MA FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BLUE, ROSS WILSON MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

CARTER, MARIAN ELIZABETH MB ChB FRNZCOG MRCOG

M1984 Member

CHAU, SUN SUNG MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

CONYNGHAM, REGINALD BRUCE MB ChB MPH FRCS(Ed) FRACS 
FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1957  F1982 Fellow Retired

CROWTHER, CAROLINE ANNE MD ChB DCH DDU FRANZCOG CMFM M.D 
FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

EDMONDS, SIMON EDWARD FOSTER esq.St.J MB BS BSc FRCS(Ed) DFFP 
FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

EVA, LOIS JANE MB BS MD MRCOG

M2001 Fellow Elect

FARQUHAR, CYNTHIA MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow

HAYWARD, LYNSEY MARGARET BSc MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1999  F2019 Fellow

HUTCHISON, CHARLES PAUL TELFORD MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



New Zealand AUCKLAND JAMIESON, MURRAY GRENFELL LL.B B.Med.Sc MB ChB MSc D.Phil 
FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

JONES, RONALD WILLIAM CNZM MD MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

KATHURIA, DILJOT MB BS MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

KOYA, PADMAJA MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

KRUGER, STEPHEN NEVILLE MB BCh FRNAZCOG FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

LONG, AUDREY ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

MEYER, ANNALISA MB ChB BSc FRCSC (Can) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

OZUMBA, EDWIN NGOZI BM BCh MOG FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

PARR, CHARLES ERIC MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1957  F1973 Fellow Retired

PARRY, EMMA CLARE MB BS FRANZCOG MD CMFM FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

PATTEN, PAUL THOMAS MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

SHARMA, ANIL KUMAR MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

SIMONS, ANDREW MARK MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

SMALLDRIDGE, JACQUELINE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

SOUTER, DERECK JAMES BSc MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

SOWTER, MARTIN CHRISTOPHER MB ChB BSc MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

SOYSA, WARUSAHENNEDIGE BINDU AJITH MB BS MS Dip Obst 
FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

STONE, PETER RICHARD BSc MB ChB MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1994 Fellow Retired

TALBOT, RAEBURN RODD MB ChB FRCS FRACS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



New Zealand AUCKLAND M1936 Member Retired

TAN, AI LING MB BS FRANZCOG CGO MRCOG

M1990 Member

THAKURDAS, NIVA IRENE MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

THOMPSON, KERRIE MARGARET FRANCES MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

WAUGH, JASON JONATHON SCOTT MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1997  F2018 Fellow

WELCH, LORRAINE AGNES MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F2003 Fellow Retired

BLENHEIM CRAMPTON, HELEN FRANCES MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

CAMBRIDGE BALA NEWTON, MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Outside O&G

CHRISTCHURC
H

CLARIDGE, RICHARD HAROLD MB ChB MRCOG

M1971 Member Retired

DOVER, RICHARD WILLIAM BM MRCPI FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

EAST, MICHAEL CHARLES MB BS FRNZCOG MOG FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow

GULLAM, JOANNA ELIZABETH MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2003 Member

KYLE, PHILLIPA MARIE MB ChB MRNZCOG FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

MAYERS, JEROME ALEXANDER MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

PATEL, DEVBALA MB BS FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

PEDDIE, DAVID JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

SENEVIRATNE, ARUNI ASSANKA MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

SHARP, BENJAMIN TITUS MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2005 Member

TAWFEEK, SHERIF TAHER SAYED MB BCh FRCOG

D2001  M2001  F2015 Fellow

DUNEDIN BENNY, HENRY ROBERT CLIFFORD MB ChB FRCOG

M1955  F1971 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



New Zealand DUNEDIN FITZGERALD, JAMES PATRICK BEAUMONT MB ChM B.Med.Sc FRCOG

M1954  F1968 Fellow Retired

HARRISON-WOOLRYCH, MIRA LESLEY BM DM FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

HAYDE, SUZANNE MARGARET MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

KAUR, AMRIT PAL MB BS DGO Diploma in Anatomy MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

PANJABI, PREMLATA LACHMAN MD FRCOG

M1963  F1980 Fellow Retired

RICHARDS, BARBARA JEAN MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

TEARE, ALEXANDER JAMES MB BCh FCOG(SA) M.Med FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

GREYMOUTH LIM, SEONG GHEE CHRISTOPHER MB BS FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

VEMULAPALLI, RAVINDRA BABU MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

HAMILTON HASLAM, ALASTAIR JAMES MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

MAYURANATHAN, LALITHA MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

PIRRIT, RICHARD GEORGE MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

RAMAN, KANNAN DSM FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow Retired

ROMAN, JOSE DANIEL YATA MB BS MSc FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

SILL, HELEN KELSEY MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

HANMER 
SPRINGS

AICKIN, DONALD RUSSELL MB ChB MD FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRCOG

M1965  F1976 Fellow Retired

HASTINGS DAVIDSON, DAVID HUGH COVERDALE MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

HARRISON, KEITH RICHARD MB BCh FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

WAKEMAN, JOHN STUART MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



New Zealand HAVELOCK 
NORTH

CAREY-SMITH, MARION JOY MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

CROFT, LYNDA BELLAMY MB ChB MRANZCOG FRCOG

M1997  F2019 Fellow

WHITE, ELAINE ELIZABETH MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2005 Member

KAIWAKA ALLENBY, KEITH MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

D1991  M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

LOWER HUTT AINSWORTH, JOHN WILLIAM LUTHER MB ChB BSc FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

CLENTWORTH, HOWARD MURRAY MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow

SOOD, MEERA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

TEWARI, RAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

MASTERTON COOK, DAVID TIMOTHY MB ChB FRANZCOG MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

HARRILD, JEFFREY NORMAN MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

MOTUEKA WILSON, PETER DONALD MD FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

NAPIER JENNINGS, PETER NICOL MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

MEATES, JEREMY BERNARD ALAN MB ChB MRANZCOG FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

NELSON BROWN, IAN MCLACHLAN MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1983 Fellow Retired

IVES, JOHN ALEXANDER MB ChB FRACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NEILL, BRIAN ROBERTSON BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

NEW 
PLYMOUTH

BROOKS, WILLIAM ARTHUR MRCS LRCP FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

DAVIE, ROBERT MORRISON MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1958  F1974 Fellow Retired

DEMPSEY, PAUL JAMES MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



New Zealand NEW 
PLYMOUTH

SMITH, JEREMY HUDSON MB ChB LRCP&S MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

NEW 
PLYMOUTH 
CENTRAL

DEOBHAKTA, VASANT GANESH MD FRCOG

M1963  F1980 Fellow Retired

OHAUPO MUDZAMIRI, TAVAZIVA HATITYE JAMES MBChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

OKIATO NYE, EMIL BOWDEN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

OMOKOROA RAYMOND, STEPHEN HARRY MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

PALMERSTON 
NORTH

CLARK, KENNETH FREDRICK MB ChB RANZCOG RTCOG FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

HAMOUDA, TAMER IBRAHIM FATHY MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

ROBERTSON, ANNE KATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M1986 Member

SIRCAR, SIKHAR MB BS MD DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

RAGLAN FOON, RICHARD PATRICK MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

REMUERA ROSEVEAR, SYLVIA KAY MB ChB MD FRANZCOG BA FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow

ROTORUA CHAURASIA, CHANDRA BALA MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1982 Fellow Retired

EWEN, SIMON PASCOE MB ChB Dip.Obs FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

GREENE, KEVIN FRANCIS MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

PILKINGTON, DERYCK THOMAS MB ChB MRNZCOG FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

STUBBS, SEONA MARGARET MB BS FRANZCOG AKC FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

SWARBRICK, RUTH HANNA MB BS BSc DRCOG MRCOG

D1995  M1998 Member

SILVERDALE CHUKWUJAMA, ANENE EBELENNA MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

STANMORE BAY HEAH, JESSICA FRANCES MB BS MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



New Zealand TAI TAPU MATHER, SHELLY MARIE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

TAUPO FOOTE, ROGER GEOFFREY MB ChB FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

TAURANGA BASU SANYAL, APARNA ANIL MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

CHITTENDEN, BRADLEY GORDON MB BCh MRCOG

M2008 Member

JOHN, MICHAEL SELVADURAI MB BS FRNZCOG MRCOG

M1992 Member

THURNELL, CHRISTOPHER ALAIN BSc MB ChB MRNZCOG FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

THAMES KITCHEN, DAVID HERBERT MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

TIKIPUNGA BERGE, JOHN EDWARD MB BCh FCOG(SA) FNZCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

TIMARU WEIR, JOHN MCKENZIE MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

UPPERHUT STEWART, ADRIAN DAVID MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

WAIKANAE SHARP, GRAEME RALPH MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRANZCOG FRACS FRCOG

M1960  F1977 Fellow Retired

WAIMATE FORD, IRENE MARIAN MB BS MRCOG

M1961 Member Retired

WAKATIPU WESTON, POLLY DIANA MB ChB BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

WANGANUI HARTFIELD, VINCENT JONATHAN MB BS DA FRNZCOG FMCOG(Nig) 
DMed PALL FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

WELLINGTON DE SILVA, SANDADURA AUSHA CHANDIMA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

DUKES, PETER CUTHBERT MB ChB FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

KEATING, PATRICK JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

KOYA, HANIFA BIBI DSM FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

LANGDANA, FALI KEKI MB BS MD MRCPI FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



New Zealand WELLINGTON MCCONNELL, DYNES TRACEY MD MBChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

NAIR, KRISHNAN MB BS FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

NIGHTINGALE, GEMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

O'LOUGHLIN, CLARE ANNE ATTRACTA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAIT, JOHN DAVID MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

TRISTRAM, AMANDA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

VIJAYAGIRI, SHIVAMALAR MB BCh MRCOG

M2013 Member

WHAKATANE VIJAYAPALAN, NAGARAJAH WIJEYARATNAM MB BS LRCP LRCS 
LRCP&S FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

WHANGANUI IFATUROTI, OLUFELA OLUTAYO MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

WHANGAREI GANGJI, ANANDKUMAR D MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

HARDIE, DONNA ELIZABETH MB ChB FRNZCOG MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

MOSS, RACHEL MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

PAGE, IAN JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

SAYES, EDWIN MB ChB MRCOG

M1961 Member Retired

SIRISENA, JAGODA LIYANAGE GAMINI JAYANTHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

Nigeria ABA CHIMA, ISAAC NWADURUOHA HRH EZESir MB BS MRCS LRCP FMCOG
(Nig) FICS FWACS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

ABAK ESSIEN, DANIEL PAUL MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ABAKALIKI TWOMEY, EILEEN DEIDRE MB BCh BAO FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS 
FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

ABEOKUTA OKEWALE, BABATUNDE ADEBAYO AYOBEJI MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Nigeria ABEOKUTA M1992  F2005 Fellow

ONOJOBI, OLUSOLA IBIKUNLE ADEYEMI Baase of Itoku BA MB BCh BAO 
FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1969  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ABIA STATE ALUKA, CHRISTIAN MB BS FWACS FICS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

ABUJA AKINTOBI, ABDULHAKEEM OLAJIDE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

EKELE, BISSALLAH AHMED MBBS FWACS FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

OTUBU, JOSEPH ARIOGBOMA MOGBAEYICHEREMI MB BS MPH PhD 
FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

WADA, IBRAHIM MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1988  F1999 Fellow

ACCRA FLETCHER, CLEMENT MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

AFIKPO EKUMA-NKAMA, EKUMA NDUBISI FICS MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

AKURE OGUNLEYE, ADEBIMPE IGE MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FATF(USA) FWACS FPA 
FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

ASABA EDOZIEN, LEROY CHUMA LLB, BSc MSc MB BS FWACS MRCPI MPhil 
FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

AWKA EKWEMPU, CHRISTOPHER CHIGBO MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS 
FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NWAGBARA, PATRICK NDURUO MB BS FWACS FMCOG FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

BENIN CITY AJABOR, LINUS NWACHUKWU JP OON PHF MB ChB FMCOG(Nig) FICS 
FWACS Dip.ATMF FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

AKINLUYI, EBENEZER MODUPE MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

BAZUAYE, DAVID AIYEVBEKPEN MD DGO LM FWACS FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

EHIGIEGBA, ALFRED ERHUNMUOSERE MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1983  F2016 Fellow

OJOBO, SYLVESTER ISIMHENME MB BS DA FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Nigeria BENIN CITY OKOJIE, SYLVANUS SONNY EIMUAN JP MB BS FICS FWACS FMCOG(Nig) 
FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

OKONOFUA, FRIDAY BSc MB ChB FICS FWACS FMCOG PhD FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

ORHUE, AUGUSTINE MB BS FWACS FICS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

ORONSAYE, AUGUSTINE UYIOSAIFO MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS 
FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

OSULA, CHARLES OSAWARU KSJ J.P M.D,LM,DGO
(Dublin),FWACS,FICS,DORCP,FMCOG FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

UNUIGBE, JACOB AGHOMO MB BS FWACS FICS FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow

CALABAR ANI, INYANG FRANKLIN MB BS MOG FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

ARCHIBONG, ERIC IME MB BS FWACS FMCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow

ENUGU EGWUATU, VINCENT EMEKA MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EMELIFE, EJIOFOR CLEMENT KTSG MSc MB ChB MRCS LRCP FMCOG
(Nig) FICS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

OKEKE, FRANCIS CHUKWUEMEKA BM BCh FWACS FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

IBADAN ADELEYE, JOHN ADETUNJI MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ADELUSI, BABATUNDE MD PhD FICS FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

ADEWOLE, ISAAC FOLORUNSO MBBS FWACS FMACS FAS FSPSP DSc 
FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

ADEWUNMI, ONNUOLA ADEDAYO MB BS FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

AROWOJOLU, AYODELE OLATUNJI MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

IBEZIAKO, PATRICK ADIGWE MB ChB FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

LADIPO, OLADAPO ALABI OON MB BCh Dip.ATMF FWACS FMCOG(Nig) 
FICS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Nigeria IBADAN M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

OGUNBODE, OLATOYE MD FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

OJENGBEDE, OLADOSU AKANBI MBBS FMCOG FWACS FICS FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

OMIGBODUN, AKINYINKA OMOKOLAPO MBBS FWACS FMCOG FAS 
FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

OSINUSI, BANDELE OLAJIDE MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, OLUMUYIWA ADEBOLA MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

IKEJA ADEOBA, ADETUNJI LRCP&SI FWACS FNMCOG FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow Retired

FINNIH, OLUYOMI ABAYOMI MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

ILE-IFE AWOWOLE, IBRAHEEM OLAYEMI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

AWOWOLE, IBRAHEEM OLAYEMI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BADEJOKO, OLUSEGUN OLALEKAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BADEJOKO, OLUSEGUN OLALEKAN MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KUTI, OLUWAFEMI MB BS FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

ODEJIDE, THOMAS OLATUBOSUN MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

KADUNA GEORGE, EMMAN VICTOR MB BS LM FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

OBINECHE, IHEONUNEKWU NWAOGU MD LRCP LRCS MRCS FICS 
FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow

KANO GALADANCHI, HADIZA SHEHU MB BS MSc FWACS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

LAGOS ABUDU, OLALEKAN OLATUNDE MB BS FRCS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS 
FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

AFOLABI, BOSEDE BUKOLA MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Nigeria LAGOS AGBOOLA, AKINLAWON MD FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

AJETUNMOBI, OLATUNJI DAESY MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

AKINKUGBE, AJIBAYO MD FMCOG(Nig) FWACS Hon.FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

AKINLA, OLADELE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FWACS FMCOG(Nig) FICS FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

ALABI, OLAJUWON CHRISTEN MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

BELO-OSAGIE, TIRAMIYU MD FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

COKER, FREDERICK BAPTIST ADENIYI MA LRCP LRCS FMCOG FRCOG

M1965  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

COKER, OKIKIOLU OLUWAJI MA MB BCh MAO FMCOG FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

EKEOCHA, CHINYERE EZIEFULA ONYEMAECHI MB BS MMedSci FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

EMANUEL, LEONARD ABOSEDE MB BS FMCOG FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GIWA-OSAGIE, OSATO ONA FRANK MA MB BChir MSc FWACS FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow

IKETUBOSIN, FAYEOFORI MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

IKOMI, EBENEZER ABOYOWA MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FICS FRCOG

M1963  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KUTI, BOLAJI MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

OGEDENGBE, OLASURUBOMI KOFOWOROLA MA BM BCh FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

OGUNSI, MOYO ADEYINKA MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

OKOISOR, ADEBOLA TAIWO MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

OLAMIJULO, JOSEPH AYODEJI MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

OLORUNTOLA, OLADAPO ANAKJI MD FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

OLUWOLE, OLUYOMBO MD FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Nigeria LAGOS M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

OMOLAYOLE, JULIUS AYODELE MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

OREBAMJO, TAIWO OLUFEMI MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

OSHINOWO, OMOLOLU SUNDAY MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

SAWYERR, FELIX AKINTAYO MD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

SOBANDE, ADEKUNLE ABIMBOLA MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

SOLEBO, BABATUNDE IDRIS MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

TAYO, ADETOKUNBO OLUFELA MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

LEKKI, LAGOS AKINOLA, LATEEF ADEKUNLE MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

MAIDUGURI KYARI, OTHMAN MB BS LM DGO DCH FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

NNEWI IKEDIFE, DOZIE Chief BSc MB ChB FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS FRCOG

M1963  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

OGHARA AGBEDIA, MEVAYERORE JOHN MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

OGUEH, ONOME MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2013 Fellow

OGIDI IKPEZE, OKECHUKWU CHRISTIAN KSC MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FICS 
FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

ONITSHA EMEKEKWUE, EMMANUEL CHUKWAMA MA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EMODI, GABRIEL OLISA MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

NKEMENA, BERTRAM CHUKWUMA MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

OCHUBA, NDUKA IZUEGBUNAM KSC MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow

UBOGAGU, MATTHEW IFEANYICHUKWU MD DGO MRCOG

M1993 Member

OWERRI IDIH, EZINWANNE EUNICE MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Nigeria OWERRI M2018 Member

IDIH, EZINWANNE EUNICE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

OSUJI, ALEXANDER IWUOZO KSC MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

OYI MADUBUEZE, CHRISTIAN CHUKWUEMEKA OBIAGU MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

PORT 
HARCOURT

BRIGGS, NIMI DIMKPA MB BS MD FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

EZE, FRIDAY CHINYERE MB ChB FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

FIBERESIMA, SOTONYE LANRE MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

OKEREKE, ROBERT AMOBI MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

WOKOMA, CHARLES KALA-INKO-TA MB ChB LRCP LRCS LRFPS FMCOG
(Nig) FRCOG

M1964  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PORT-
HARCOURT

HARRY, TUBONYE CLEMENT MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

SAGAMU OLATUNJI, ADETOLA OJO BSc MB ChB FWACS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

UROMI ORIAIFO, JOHN OSEGHALE MB BS FRCS(Ed) FMCOG(Nig) FICS FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

UYO ESENOWO, JOHNSON ESENOWO OON BSc MD FMCOG(Nig) FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

WARRI EJUMUDO, HENRY UTIEYIN MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow

WUSE EJENOBO, DAVID TOLULOPE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

Northern 
Ireland

WYLIE, JAMES ARTHUR MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ANNAHILT CRESWELL, LYNDSAY RACHEL MB BCH MRCOG

M2021 Member

ANTRIM GREEVES, COLIN MALCOMSON MB ChB BAO MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

MCILWAINE, PATRICK MB BCh BAO(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

ARMAGH TANG, THOMAS MAN HAY MB ChB A MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

ARMAGH M1998 Member

BALLINAMALLA
RD

MCKINNEY, ANGELA ANNA GERTRUD State Exam Med MRCOG

M1997 Member

BALLYCLARE DORMAN, GARY JAMES DAVID BSc MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

BALLYMENA LAVERY, RYAN PAUL MB BCh BAO BSc (Hons) MRCOG

M2017 Member

RITCHIE, WILLIAM ALAN HOWARD MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

SPENCE, GEMMA VICTORIA MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BALLYMONEY BARR, ROBERT JAMES MB BCh MRCGP MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

MCCLENAHAN, JENNY MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

WHITE, JONATHAN HAROLD ROWAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

BALLYNURE MCMILLEN, ROBERT MCCLELLAND M.Phil MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

BANBRIDGE BELL, LISA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

BRYSON, CAROLINE ANNA MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

BANGOR ALLEN, CHRISTOPHER PATRICK MB BCh BAO MRCSEd MRCOG

M2016 Member

ANDERSON, LORRAINE CATHERINE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1998 Member

ANDERSON, TREVOR MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

BLAYNEY, GILLIAN VALERIE MBBCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

MAWHINNEY, SANDRA MB ChB FRCOG

D1992  M2001  F2013 Fellow

MCMULLAN, JOSH COURTNEY MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

NEWELL, TINA ISOBEL AGNES MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

WOODS, KAREN LESLEY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2003 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

BELFAST AHMED, ABDEL HAFEEZ MOHAMED MB BS DOWH FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

ANAND, ASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AYODEJI, OLUMUYIWA OLADAPO MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AYYOUB, RAMEZ SALEM THIB State DMS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

BAILIE, CAROLYN ANNE LOUISE MB BCh BAO MRCGP FRCOG

D1990  M1996  F2012 Fellow

BAILIE, EMILY MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

BAILIE, EMILY MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

BARCLAY, REBECCA MB Bch BAO MRCOG

M2011 Member

BEATTIE, CHARLES JOHN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2013 Member

BEIRNE, JAMES PATRICK MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2011 Member

BRADEN, VICTORIA MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

BROWN, ADAM GEOFFREY MBBChBAO MRCOG

M2022 Member

CALLAN, ELLEN MB BCH MRCOG

M2021 Member

CAMPBELL, PATRICK CHARLES BSc MB BCh BAO MRCS MRCOG

M2012 Member

CASEMENT, MÁIRE EDWINA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1985  F2011 Fellow Retired

CLELAND, OONAGH PATRICIA MB BCh MRCOG

M1994 Member

COOKE, INEZ ELIZABETH MA BM BCh MRCOG

M1991 Member

COSTA, KONTHAWARDHANA ARACHCHIGE JANITHA RUWANTHI MB BS 
DRCOG DFFP MMedSci FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

CRAIG, ELAINE FRANCES MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

BELFAST CRAVEN, ANDREW WILLIAM JAMES MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

CURRIE, AOIFE ANN MB BCh MRCOG

D2003  M2004 Fellow Elect

DAVOUDIAN, PAYAM MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

DEVASEELAN, JOCELYN PRISCILLA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

DOLAN, LUCIA MARGARET MB BCh BAO MRCGP FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

DOUGAN, CLAIRE MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

DUNLOP, JOHN MAURICE MB BCh BAO DPM FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

FARR, SARAH RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

FERGUSON, GEMMA LOUISE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2017 Member

FERGUSON, GEMMA LOUISE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2017 Member

GOMERSALL, JESSICA MAXINE MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

D2002  M2008 Member

GOODALL, HELEN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2013 Member

GRAHAM, MICHAEL MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2017 Member

HARRITY, CONOR MB BCh FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

HEIM, MANUELA MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

HEIM, MANUELA MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

HENDERSON, NICOLA-ANN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D2007  M2009 Member

HENRY, REBECCA MB BCh MRCOG

M2013 Member

HILTON, PAUL MB BS MD FRCOG

M1979  F1996 Fellow Retired

HUNTER, ALYSON JULIE MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

BELFAST M1996  F2011 Fellow

JAMISON, LAURA ANNE CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

JOHNSTON, KATHERINE MICHELLE MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

KIRK, KATHERINE SIOBHAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

MAGUIRE, TURLOUGH MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D2006  M2009 Member

MALONE, CATHERINE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2015 Member

MCCABE, NIAMH ELIZABETH EVA MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member Retired

MCCLURE, NEIL MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

MCCORKINDALE, EMMA VICTORIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCEWAN, HELEN PURDIE MD FRCS(Glas) FRCP(Edin) FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

MCGOWAN, SHAUN MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

MCKENNA, JOANNE BERNADETTE MB BCh MRCOG

M2011 Member

MCLAUGHLIN, LAURA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

MCMANUS, JOANNE MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

MCMANUS, JOHN PHILIP MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

MCMORRAN, LAURA ELIZABETH MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2010 Member

MCNALLY, ARTHUR GERALD MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2011 Member

MENON, VANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MONAGHAN, CAITRIONA ANN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2013 Member

MOOHAN, JAMES MARTIN BSc MB BCh BAO DRCOG MD FRCOG

D1989  M1991  F2005 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

BELFAST MORGAN, DAVID JOSEPH MB BCh MRCOG

M2008 Member

MORGAN, LEANNE MB BCh MRCOG

D2009  M2015 Member

MURNAGHAN, GEORGE ANTHONY MB BCh MAO LM FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

MURNAGHAN, MARY ELIZABETH MB BCh BAO DGM DCH MRCOG

M1995 Member

MURPHY, RICHARD DOHERTY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

NAGAR, HANS ALEXIS MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

NIBLOCK, KATHERINE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2012 Member

O'SULLIVAN, JOHN FRANCIS OBE MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1959  F1971 Fellow Retired

PRICE, SUZANNE MB ChB BSc MedSci(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

ROBERTS, RALPH NIGEL BSc MB BCh FRCP FFFP MD FRCOG

M1989  F2011 Fellow

SHARMA, MEENU MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHARMA, MEENU MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHARMA, ROHIT MB BS MRCOG

D2006  M2010 Member

SHARMA, ROHIT MB BS MRCOG

D2007  M2010 Member

SHETTY, AARTI MANOHAR MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SMITH, PETER MB BCh BAO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

STEELE, EMMA KRISTINE BSc MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

TRAUB, ANTHONY IVOR MD FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

UMEANOZIE, UGOCHUKWU MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WILLIAMSON, GILLIAN FLORENCE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

BELFAST M1987 Member Retired

WILSON, SUSAN FIONA MB BCH MRCOG

M2021 Member

BYFLEET GRUBER, AMELIA BM MRCOG

M2019 Member

CARRICKFERG
US

MCCLELLAND, HENRY RAYMOND MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1984  F2005 Fellow

PRIMROSE, NAOMI JOY MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

CASTLECAULFI
ELD

DOBSON, GRACE ALEXANDRA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

CLOGHER DALY, CIARA MARY ELLEN MBBCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

COLERAINE BECK, WALTER ALEXANDER MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1963 Member Retired

BIRKETT, PHILIP JONATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

GILMORE, SUNNEVA MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

GILMORE, SUNNEVA MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOHNSTON, LORRAINE ELIZABETH MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2010 Fellow

OBRYCKI, JACEK MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

COUNTY 
FERMANAGH

MAGUIRE, PATRICK JOSEPH MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

CRAIGAVAD HARDY, CLAIRE LOUISE MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2022 Fellow

CRAIGAVON ABDELRAHMAN, ABDELMAGEED MED DFFP MSc MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow Retired

ACHESON, JANET ROBERTA MB BCh MRCOG

M2009 Member

LOWRY, DAVID STERLING MB BCh FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

MCCORMICK, TIMOTHY RICHARD MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D2000  M2001 Member

SIDHU, HARMINI KAUR MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

CRAIGAVON THOMPSON, CLAIRE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2013 Member

CRAWFORDSB
URN

MAHSUD-DORNAN, SAMINA SHAHEEN MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

DERRY COSGROVE, SARAH MEABH MB BCh BAO DFSRH MRCOG

D2006  M2010 Member

GLACKIN, KEVIN GARETH MB BCh BAO DFSRH MRCOG

M2010 Member

MCDONALD, JOHN DAVID MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

MCNEILL, SANDRA ISABEL MB BCh MRCOG

M1995 Member

SIMPSON, LINDA MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

DERRY CITY DOHERTY, NIAMH MAIRE MB BCh MRCOG

M2013 Member

DOWNPATRICK ERSKINE, ROBERT LAWRENCE ALEXANDER BA MB BCh BAO DRCOG 
MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

STOREY, ROBERT GEORGE NIXON MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1975  F1991 Fellow Retired

DROMORE ADAMS, BEVERLEY JANE MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2019 Fellow

BOGGS, EDGAR WILLIAM MB BCh BAO DCH DRCOG MRCOG

D2006  M2007 Member

HEARTY, ROISIN THERESA MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

HINDS, LYNSEY VICTORIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2009 Member

DUNDONALD MCAFEE, CHARLOTTE MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

DUNGANNON HUNTER, IAN WILLIAM ELMER MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

JOHNSTON, JOANNA MB BCh MRCOG

M2014 Member

MACHENRY, JOHN CHRISTOPHER ROBERT MAURICE MB BCh BAO MD 
FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

NORRIS, GILLIAN RUTH BMSc(Hons) MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

DUNGANNON O'KANE, MIRIAM ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ENNISKILLEN CARRON, SUZANNE AMANDA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHEAH, SOW SHEN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1985  F2001 Fellow Retired

CONLON, ORLA MARIA OBE MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

KHATRI, YOUGEETA MB BS MRCOG

 Member

MOHAMMED, MONA ABDELSABOUR AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

MULHOLLAND, JOHN EDMUND TERENCE MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

STEWART, WILFRED EWART MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

GREENISLAND MCGUCKIN, LEAH MB BCh FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

HELEN'S BAY BOND, EGERTON BRIAN MD FRCOG

M1973  F1992 Fellow Retired

FOGARTY, PAUL P MB BCh BAO MD FRCPI FICOG(Hon) DGGG(Hon) 
FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

HILLSBOROUG
H

ATKINSON, RONALD JAMES MD FRCS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

HEASLEY, RICHARD NOEL MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

KNOX, ANDREW ERNEST MB BCh MRCOG

M2011 Member

PRICE, JOHN HAZLETT MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

HOLYWOOD AGBAJE, ISHOLA MICHAEL MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M2002  F2022 Fellow

BOYLE, DAVID DORRINGTON MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

GLENN, DAVID RICHARD JOHN MB BCh FRCOG

D1996  M1999  F2018 Fellow

HENRY, OLIVIA ANNE MB BCh MPH FRCOG

M1982  F2003 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

HOLYWOOD JOHNSTON, KEITH MICHAEL MB BCh BAO LRCP SI MRCOG

M2000 Member

MCCLELLAND, RACHEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

ONG, STEPHEN SENGCHUNG MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member

THARMARATNAM, SURESH MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Outside O&G

WEIR, PAUL EDENS MD FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

LISBURN ARMSTRONG, MICHAEL JOHN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

CAMPBELL, NICOLA MARIANNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHINNADURAI, ANITHA PRIYA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

CROOKS, MICHAEL LOUIS WARDEN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

ELAMIN, DAFALLA MOHAMED ELRAYAH MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

FINNEGAN, SUSANNA MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

FOSTER, CHRISTINE MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

HARLEY, IAN JAMES GRAHAM BSc MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1999  F2013 Fellow

HARPER, MARGARET ANN OBE MB BCh BAO MD MFSRH FRCOG

M1978  F1995 Fellow Retired

HUNTER, DAVID CHARLES MB BCh MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

LAMKI, HARITH LRCP LRCS FRCPI DSc FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

LOVE, ALISON MARY MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1986  F2001 Fellow Retired

MANDERSON, JOHN GREGG MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1996  F2018 Fellow

MCFAUL, PETER BERTRAM MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

MCLACHLAN, GAIL ASHLEY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

LISBURN M2017 Member

MOHAMED ALI, OMNYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAMED ALI, OMNYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MURPHY, NAOMI PATRICIA MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

REILLY, KELLY MB BCH MRCOG

M2019 Member

SALIM, MOHAMED SHAZLI AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

THAMPI, CHEMPARATHIMOOTIL MATHEW JOSE MB BS DO MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

WILLIAMSON, LYDIA MB BCh MRCOG

D2004  M2009 Member

LONDONDERRY CARTMILL, JACQUELINE LOUISE MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

ELSHERIF, SHERIF MOHAMED ISMAIL SAFAA ELDIN MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

FALLOWS, SARAH AILEEN SHARON MB BCh MD MRCOG

M1994 Member

GANDHI, SHEETAL PRABODHBHAI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

JAI KUMARI, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAGEE, SARA ELIZABETH ELSA MB BCh BAO MB FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

MARTIN, DENIS HOLT MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

PARKER, MICHAEL JULIAN REID MD FRCPI FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

PRENDERGAST, COLIN HENRY MB BCh BAO MRCPI FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

QUINN, DECLAN ANTHONY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2012 Member

RAHIM, MARYAM MB BS FCPS MRCPI DOWH MCPS MRCOG

M2016 Member

YOUSIF, OSMAN BABIKER HAMAD MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2005 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

LOUGHBRICKL
AND

MCCOMISKEY, MARK HENRY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2013 Member

LURGAN HAUGHEY, NIAMH MARY MB BS MRCOG

D2010  M2019 Member

MAGHABERRY MCNALLY, AINE MARIE MB BCH MRCOG

M2019 Member

MAGHERAFELT AITKEN, HENRY CHANCE MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

CLARK, HESTER SARAH GEOGINA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

MAYNOOTH SHERIDAN, CARMEL PATRICIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2003 Member

MOIRA LOWNES, LAUREN JEAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

NEWRY DE COURCY-WHEELER, RICHARD HORATIO BERESFORD MB BCh BAO 
LRCP&SI FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

GASKIN, PAULINE MARY LRCPSI MB DRCOG FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow Retired

HOLLAND, EDWIN LIONEL MA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

KAMATH, MEETA SANJEEV MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

KHAN, SAIMA RAZI MBBS MRCOG

M2020 Member

LOANE, KATHARINE HILARY MB BCh BAO DRCOG MRCOG

D1999  M2001 Member

MCKINNEY, KAREN AILEEN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

O'HARE, MICHAEL FRANCIS MD FRCPI FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

SIM, DAVID ANTHONY JAMES MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

NEWTOWNABB
EY

ASHE, ROBIN GEORGE MB BCh MAO BA DCH FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow Retired

HOUSTON, JAMES RICHARD MB BCh MRCGP FRCOG

M1977  F1997 Fellow Retired

IDOWU, ABDULWARIS OLATUNBOSUN MB BS MRCOG

D2016  M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Northern 
Ireland

NEWTOWNABB
EY

SINGHAL, MADHU MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

ZAWISLAK, AGNIESZKA ANNA Lekarz MRCOG

M2000 Member

NEWTOWNARD
S

BELL, SARAH JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

FERRIS, JOHN HENRY NELSON MA MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HILL, PENELOPE JANE MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1997 Member

MCELHENNY, CLODAGH MB BCh MRCOG

M2002 Fellow Elect

MEEHAN, LOUISE CHRISTINA MB BCh MRCOG

M1997 Member

PARK, JOHN MICHAEL WILLIAM MB BCh FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

OMAGH FINNEGAN, CATHERINE MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAMSHIDI, RUSTAM MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

PORTADOWN MCCRACKEN, GEOFFREY ROSS MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

MCKEOWN, GILLIAN LAURA MB BCh MRCOG

M2008 Member

SHAHIDULLAH, BEGUM SARA MB BCh BAO MO MRCOG

M1994 Member

WALLACE, ROBIN JOHN MB BCh FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

PORTRUSH DOHERTY, LAURA JOANNE MB BCh MRCOG

D2006  M2009 Member

WALLACE, JOHN ALEXANDER MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

PORTSTEWART DOUGLAS, DANIEL MB BCh BAO BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

STEWARTSTO
WN

MCCOY, CAOIMHE MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

STRABANE GAMMACK, EVALINE ANNE JOAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1964 Member Retired

Norway Oslo KELLY, MAIRE CAILIN MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Norway Oslo M1996 Member Outside O&G

TOMTER AL-ZIRQI, IQBAL AHMAD ABDULWAHAB MB BCh DFFP FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

Pakistan JAVED, SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NASIR, RABIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GHAFFAR, SHANZA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOHAMMED, NURUDDIN FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

PARVEEN, TEHMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAJIDA TARIQ, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

SETNA, ZERYAB MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ABBOTTABAD AZIZUNNISA ABBASI, MB BS FEPS&GO MEPS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

FARID, AYESHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RUQQIA SULTANA, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

AZAD KASHMIR AKHTAR, NEELUM AROOJ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BAHAWALPUR FAREED, SYEDA SARWAT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAFEEZ, SANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RIAZ, GHULAM SARWAR MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow Retired

BEHRIA TOWN ZAFAR, ATTIYA MB BS MCPS FCPS MRCOG

M2016 Member

Dadu KHATOON, ROZINA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DIST. RAHIM 
YAR KHAN

AMBREEN, SAMIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AMBREEN, SAMIA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan DISTRICT 
SIALKOT

CHEEMA, FAUZIA TABBASUM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FAISALABAD IRFAN, SHAKEELA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

KHAN, SAADIA MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

TARIQ, SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GILGIT ,GILGIT 
BALTISTAN

TABASSUM, NAZNEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

GOJRA TAYYABA HASSAN, MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

GUJARKHAN AZAM, BEENISH MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUJRANWALA MANZOOR, TAYYABA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHEIKH, HUMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUJRAT 
PAKISTAN

IFTIKHAR, GHAZALA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAFIZABAD ASGHAR, FARAH MB,BS,DGO,M MSc.(Ire) FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

HARIPUR BIBI, HUMAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAHMAN, MARIA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAYATABAD BARG, REENO MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GULAFSHANA HAFEEZ KHAN, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

JEHANGIR, SIDRA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

HYDERABAD CHANNA, SHEHLA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUNIR, AFTAB AFROZ MB BS DTM&H FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NAZ, FARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan HYDERABAD NEETA, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NOSHEEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZAIBUNNISSA D/O ABDULLAH MEMON, MB BS FCPS MCPS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

HYDERABAD 
SINDH

MOMNA KHAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

HYDERABAD, 
QASIMABAD

JAMALI, SANAM BASHEER MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ISLAMABAD ABDUL MAJEED, MANAHIL JAFFER MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABEERA CHOUDRY, MB BS FCPS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

AMIN, OREEKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ANWAR, SHAMAIL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASHRAF, NASIM MB BS M.Med.Sci FRCOG

M1995  F2014 Fellow

CHAUDHRI, RIZWANA Pride of Performance MBBS MCPS FCPS FCPS(B.D) 
FRCP(Glasgow) FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

FARRAH GUL, MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

FARZANA NAWAZ, MB BS MCPS MRCOG

M2013 Member

FIRDOUS, NAYYER MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

INAYAT, FATIMA CHAUDHRY MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

INAYAT, FATIMA CHAUDHRY MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JABEEN, KIRAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHAN, SADIA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

KHAN, SHAHEEN ASHRAF MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan ISLAMABAD KHAN, ZARINA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FICS FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

MAHMUD, GHAZALA MB BS MD LM MCPS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

MAZHAR, SYEDA BATOOL MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

MEHMOODA, YASMEEN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2014 Fellow

MUNAZZA RUBY, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MUSTAFA, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member Outside O&G

NAWAZ, SHAHNAZ MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

QAZI, MAH PARVEEN MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAFIQ, FOZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAFIQ, FOZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAJA, KHURSHID SHABBIR MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RASHID, TAYYABA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RIAZ, AZMAT MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHAHEEN, GHAZALA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAHEEN, RIFFAT MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

SHAHID, GHANA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAHIDA JAMIL AFRIDI, MB BS FCPS MCPS MRCOG

M2010 Member

SHEEBA, SHEHNAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAQDEES ANWAR CHAUDHARY, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

ZAHRA, FATIMAH MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan ISLAMABAD M2014 Member

JHANG-SADAR RANA, ZOHRA ASGHAR MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

JHUDO QAIM KHANI, SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KARACHI ABBASI, HUDA SALEEM MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDUL MANNAN, GULE-RANA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ABDUL QADIR, ERUM MB BS MCPS FCPS MRCOG

M2013 Member

AHMAD, NASEEM MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow

AHMAD, ZAHIDA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

AHMED, HINA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AHMED, HINA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AHMED, RAZIA REAZ MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

AHSAN, AZRA MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

AHSAN, SADIAH MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

AKBANI, RAZIA MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1981 Fellow Retired

AKHTAR, ASIF ZIA MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

AKRAM, UZMA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2021 Fellow

ALI, NAJMA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

ALI, TAHMEENA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ALIYA BEGUM, MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

BAILLIE, PETER MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan KARACHI BALOCH, FALAK NAZ MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BAQAI, ZAHEDA MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BATOOL, ZAIRA MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BATRA, SINDHU MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHISHTI, UZMA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

CHOUDHRY, BUSHRA REHANA MB BS MRCS LRCP LRCPS FRCOG

D1970  M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

DILEEP, KAVEETA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GHANI, SEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HABIBA SHARAF ALI, MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

HASHMI, HALEEMA AKHTAR BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

HASHMI, SAMRINA MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M1995  F2010 Fellow

HUSSAIN, SAMIA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

HUSSAIN, SONIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUSSAINI, SHAHNAZ AKBAR MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2014 Fellow

IQBAL, MAHWISH M.B.B.S MRCOG

M2022 Member

IQBAL, RASHID FATIMA MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

JAFAREY, SADIQUA NAEEM MB BS FCPS FIGO FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

JAFFRI, SHABNUM Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAHAN, ERUM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAMELLE, RAANA NIZAM MB BS DA DRCOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan KARACHI M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

KAMRUDDIN, ASHRAF BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

KANEEZ FATIMA, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KAZI, SARAH MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

KHALIQ, SAMREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHAN, NUSRAT HASSAN AKHTAR MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow Retired

KHAN, ROZILLA SADIA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

KHAN, ZEENAT EVA MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member

KHANUM, KHALIDA MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F2003 Fellow

LATIFI, KHALIDA QAMAR MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1984 Fellow Retired

MAJID, NASREEN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

MALIK, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MAZHER, YASMEEN HASAN MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MEMON, ABDUL MAJID LMSSA FRCS FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

MEMON, FOUZIA MB BS FRCOG

D2007  M2008  F2022 Fellow

MUNIM, SHAMA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

NAJMI, NIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAQVI, SALMA BATOOL MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

NAQVI, SONIA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

NAWAZ, NADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan KARACHI NOMANI, IBTESAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

QURESHI, MEHREEN KHALEEL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAHMAN, AMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAHMAN, SAEEDA MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

RAJA, SADAF MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

RASHID, AMBREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAZA, FARAHNAZ MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

RAZA, LUBNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

REHMAN, ATYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RIZVI, JAVAID HAIDER Sitar-e-Imtiaz MB BS FACS FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow

SAADIA, RASUL VIRK MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2009 Fellow

SADIQ, RIZWANA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SALEEM, SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAMAD, NOORJAHAN MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SANA, TANVEER MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SETNA, FARIDON MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SHAH, TASNEEM SADIQ MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M1995  F2014 Fellow

SHAHINA ISHTIAQ, MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SHAHNAZ BANO, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

SHAIKH, SWALEHA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan KARACHI M2018 Member

SHAIKH, SWALEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHEIKH, LUMAAN MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

SIDDIQUI, SHAZIA MASHEER MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2013 Member

SULTANA, KHUSRO MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow

SULTANA, SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SWALEHEEN, FAIZA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TALATI, NARGESE JEHANGIR MB BS LRCP LRCS FRCOG

M1960  F1975 Fellow 35 Year Rule

UN NISA, ZAB MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

UZMA IMRAN SIDDIQUI, MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

YOUSUF, FARHEEN MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

YOUSUF, HUMAIRA JAMAL MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2017 Fellow

ZAHEENA, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZAIB, SUNHERA MB BS MICGP D.Obes MMSWH FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

KARACHI EAST KAUSER PERVEEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

KDA KOHAT HEEMA, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHEWRA, 
JHELUM

JANJUA, NUSRAT BATOOL MB BS BSc MCPs FCPS MRCOG

M2012 Member

KOTLI AJK FATIMA, NIGHAT MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

LAHORE ABIDA KALSOOM, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

AHMAD, MARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan LAHORE AHMAD, SAIMA ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AHMED, FARHAT UL AIN MB BS Punjab FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

AKHTER, MOHAMMED SALIM Sitar-i-Imtiaz MB BS FRCS(C) FACOG 
FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

ALI, RUBAB MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

AMNA AHSAN, MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2016 Member

ANWAR, SAMINA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

ATTIQUE, RUBINA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BAIG, FAIQA SALEEM MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

BASHIR, NAHEED MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

BENISH D/O ABDUL JABBAR KHANZADA, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BUKHARI, SOOFIA MB BS D.O.W.H MRCOG

M2004 Member

BUSHRA, NATASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHEEMA, SADIA ZULFIQAR MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

CHOHAN, MOHAMMAD ARSHAD MB BS FCPS Dobs FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

DANISH , SANA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DURRANI, ZAHIDA KHANAM MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

FAROOQUI, MOHAMED OWAIS MB BS FACOG FACS FRCOG

M1967  F1985 Fellow Retired

FATIMA, ANEES MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FATIMA, BILQIS MB FCPS FRCOG

M1950  F1963 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan LAHORE GHAFFAR , SAIMA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GULL, SHAHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAKEEM, IFFAT SALEEM MB BS DGO FRCOG

D1967  M1968  F2000 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HALIM, TALHA ABDUL MB BS MRCPI FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

HAMEED, IFFAT MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

HAMEED, SAJEELA MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F2005 Fellow

HANIF, HAJIRA MB BS MCPS(Pak) FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HANIF, SHAMAYELA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

IDREES, FARAH NAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

IQBAL, AISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

ISHAQ, RAABIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAVAID, AMINA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

JAVED, MOBUSHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHALID, RUBAB MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHALID, RUBAB MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHAN, AZRA NASREEN MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow Retired

KHAN, FAREEHA KHALIQ MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

KHAN, RASHID LATIF MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KHAN, ROSHINA ANEES MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow Retired

MALIK, MARIAM MB BS FCPS(Pak) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan LAHORE M1993  F2006 Fellow

MALIK, SOPHIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MANSOOR, IFFAT MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MEHREEN SARWAR, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MONNOO, FAUZIA MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

MUBARAK, HAFIZA ATEEQA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUGHAL, MAWRAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUSHTAQ, RABIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

NAFEES, RABIA MB BS MCPS FCPS MRCOG

M2017 Member

NAHEED, ZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

NAZIA BADAR, MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

NAZIR, SANA MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAZLI HAMEED, MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

QADIR, SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RANA, NAHEED AKHTAR MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

RASHID, ANAM MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

RASHID, YASMIN MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow

RASUL, HUMNA MIAN FAIZ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RIAZ DAR, LUBNA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

SAADIA SHAUKAT ALI, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan LAHORE SAEED, FAIZA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAEED, ZOONA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SAFDAR, ZAHRA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALIM, NAZRAH MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

SARDAR, YASMIN MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1995 Member

SARWAR, SADIA MB BS MCPS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHAH, NIGHAT ARA MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SHALLA IMDAD ALI, MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

SHAZIA JAMIL, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SIBTAIN, SHABNUM MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

D2004  M2005  F2017 Fellow

SOHAIL, RUBINA FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

SOHAIL, SAHIRA PERVEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SUHAIL, RABIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAJAMMUL, ARIF MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

TARIQ, FOUZIA MAJEED MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAYYAB, MOHAMMAD MB BS FCPS MRCPI FRCS(Ed) MFFP FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

YASIN, IQRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

YASMEEN AKHTAR, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

YASMEEN AKHTAR, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ZAFAR, ALFAREED FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan LAHORE  Fellow ad eundem

ZAFAR, NOREEN BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

ZAIDI, ZARINA MB BS LM DGO FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

ZAMAN, FARRUKH FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

LAHORE CANTT MOHYUDDIN, SOBIA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MITHI BOOTA, UME SALMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MULTAN AHMAD, SAIMA RAEES MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AHMED, EJAZ MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2016 Fellow

AKHTAR, MOHAMMAD SAMEE MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

AZIZ, AMNA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FAIZ, BUSHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HASSAN, SIBT-E MB BS MCPS FCPS MRCOG

M2012 Member

IMAM, JAVARIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHAN, ATAULLAH MB BS LM DRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

NAJEEB, AISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NAJEEB, AISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

QUDDUSI, HUMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAIMA GUL BASHIR, - MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SAJID, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAJJAL, WARDA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan MULTAN SHAFI, SHAISTA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIDDIQUE CHAUDHARY, SHAFQAT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUSTAFA ABUBAKAR, NASRIN MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MUZAFFAR 
GARH

JAVAIRIA, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUZAFFARABA
D AK

AZIZ, UZMA MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2010 Fellow

NOWSHERA SIDDIQUI, ANEELA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Oman MANJIANI, SALOCHINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PESHAWAR AHMAD, SHAFIQ MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BAWAR, SHANDANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BUSHRA RAUF, MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2006 Member

DURDANA KHAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

HAYAT, NAZISH MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2016 Member

KHATOON, JOHAR MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KHATTAK, MUMTAZ FARUQUE MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

KHURSHID, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAJID, SHAMIM SARWAT MB BS DFP FRCOG

M1967  F1983 Fellow Retired

MALIK, LALA RUKH MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

MINHAS, ZAKIA SAKHI Sitara-i-Imtiaz (Pres. Award) MB BS FCPS(Pak) 
FRCOG

M1964  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAHIM, REHANA MB BS FCPS MRCP FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan PESHAWAR RASHID, SHAHIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAMINA GUL, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SYED, WAJEEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ZIA, NUZHAT NAZIR MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

PESHAWAR 
CANTT

KHURSHID, SAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PESHAWAR 
CITY

HUSSAIN, SHAHZADI SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PUNJAB BANO, SAEEDA MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

FATIMA, TAHSEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ILYAS, MISBAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RABWAH MALIK, NUSRAT JAHAN MB BS MRCL LRCP FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

RAWALDPINDI YOUSAF, SAIQA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAWALPINDI AMMARA IQBAL MUHAMMAD, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

ASLAM, QURAT UL AIN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAYAT, ZARTAJ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

IQBAL, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

 Member

MAHJABEEN, SUNDUS MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MOIN, MARYAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAYYAR, SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

NAZ, RIFFAT MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

SHAHZADI, TAHIRA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Pakistan RAWALPINDI M2020 Member

SIDDIQUE, NIMRAH MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

USMAN, SHAHEERA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

UZMA GUL, MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2016 Member

YAQUB, UMAIRAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SADIQABAD SALEEM, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

SARGODHA ASHRAF, MISBAH MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2019 Member

FATIMA, GHULAM MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

NOUREEN, KIRAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SATIANA ROAD KHAN, ASIA ARIF MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIALKOT IQBAL, SAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SADAQAT, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALEEM, RAISHAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SKARDU YOUSUF, SHEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WAH CANTT IRAM NAZ, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Palestine BEIT SAHOUR SALSA, NIHAD NIMET-ALLA MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

GAZA JOUDEH, MOHAMMAD ABDEL AZIZ MB BCh FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

JERUSALEM ABU-RMEILEH, MOHAMMAD RATEB MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow Retired

NAASAN, MASHHOUR N I Vrach MRCOG

M2009 Member

NABLUS MARMASH, AMANI MAMDUH HAMED Vrach MRCOG

M2003 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Paraguay ASUNCION ACOSTA, ARNALDO FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

Philippines QUEZON CITY SUMPAICO, WALFRIDO FPOGS FPSUOG FPSMFM AB MD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

Poland WARSZAWA STEC, PIOTR Lekarz MRCOG

M2010 Member

Portugal DE CAMPOS DIOGO, AYRES FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

FARO AHMED, SOALEHA MB BS MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

OVAR MAK, FOO KOK MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

VILAMOURA MURRAY, CHARLES PATRICK MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

Qatar GABER, MOHAMED EZZELDIN REDA MB BCh MSc MD FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

AL KHOR D'SOUZA, CHARMAINE MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

AL WAKRA OPOKU, ALBERT ADU MB ChB DFRSH FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

THOMPSON, MOROUNFOLU OLALEYE MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1993  F2016 Fellow

AL WAKRA, 
DOHA

NAVTI, OSRIC BANFEGHA MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

ALKHOR ZEBA, AALAMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALWAKRA IDRISS, MANAL MB BcH MRCOG

M2019 Member

DOHA ABD-EL AZIZ, MOHAMED AZIZ AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

ABDEL-AAL, MOHAMED ABDEL-AAL EL-SAYED MB ChB MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

ABDULHAMID M AZAGHDANI, MB BCh FRCOG

M2004  F2021 Fellow

ABDULLAHI, HALA ELHAG MUSA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

ABDULSALAM, MAHA FAROUK ABDULSALAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Qatar DOHA ABUSHAMA, MANDY DIANA ABDEL MAHMOUD MB BS DFFP Dobs 
FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

ADEGBITE, ADEDAYO LEO MD FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

AFRIDI, GULSANGA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

AHMED, BADR ELDEEN IBRAHIM MB BCh MGO FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

AHMED, WARDA MOHAMED ABDEL FATTAH MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALANSARI, LOLWA MOHD A I MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2014 Fellow

ALIYA NAZ, MB BS DFFP FRCOG

D2006  M2009  F2021 Fellow

AME, OBE JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

AMIR EL HADI EL ZIEN EL NAHAS, MD MB BS DFFP MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

APPIAH-SAKYI, KWABENA BSc MB ChB MRCOG

D2003  M2006 Fellow Elect

ASHOK KUMAR, OLIPARAMBIL SHANKARAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

ASWAD, KHAWLA SULAIMAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

BABARINSA, ISAAC AKINBOLU MB BS MSc FWACS FMCOG FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

BAYO, ARABO IBRAHIM MB BS MSc DTM&H FRCOG

M1995  F2010 Fellow

BISHTAWI, MAZEN HAFIZ MOHAMMAD MBBS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

CHILAKA, VICTOR NGOZI MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

DIEJOMAOH, ONOLIODE OLUWAYEMISI MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

EL HAMAMY, ESSAM ABD EL REHIM ALI MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2009 Fellow

EL MEKKI, MASHAER AL HAG MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Qatar DOHA EL NAQA, AYMAN MAHMOUD MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

EL SHEIKH, RUSHA MOHAMED AHMED ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Fellow Elect

ELMIDANY, RIHAM MOSAAD RAGAB MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

FAGIER, YASSIN ALI YASSIN MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

FAKHRI, HADEEL ESSMAT MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

FAKHRI, HADEEL ESSMAT MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

FAZAL, NUSRAT MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

GABER, DALIA ABDALLA MB BCh MD MRCOG

M2004 Member

GAMAL ELDEEN, HANY IBRAHIM EL SAID MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

GHANI, RAUF MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

JAYARAM, PRADEEP MUDIGERE MB BS MS DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

JOSEPH, OLAKANMI MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

KHAN, MOHAMMAD AURANG ZEB MB BS FCPS FRCOG

D1988  M2000  F2014 Fellow

KONJE, JUSTIN CHI MB BS FMCOG(Nig) FWACS FRCOG

M1990  F2007 Fellow

LEARMONT, JONATHAN GORDON BSc (Hons) MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

LOBO, RACHAEL MARIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MANOHARAN, MADHAVI MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

MINISHA V M, FATHIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MOHAN, MANOJ KAIMALANGARA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

MOHAN, SURUCHI MB BS MS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Qatar DOHA M2010 Member

MOHD DIN, FEAZLIN BINTI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUNAZA, MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

OKUNOYE, GBEMISOLA OJO MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

OLAGUNDOYE, VICTOR OLAWOLE MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

ONIFADE, RICHARDS ADEDAMOLA MB BS MSC FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

ORTASHI, OSMAN MUSTAFA OSMAN MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

PRABHU, S A SANJAY MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member

RAMADAN, MOHAMED AHMED ABDELMONEAM MBBCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

RASHID, NASEEM MD MB BS FACOG FCPS(BD) MPH FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

SAMO, OLUBUNMI OMOLARA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

SATTI, HIBA MAHMOUD HASSAN MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

SAYED AHMED, MOHAMMED GAMAL EL-DIN MAHMOUD MB BCh MSc 
FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

SHAABAN, TAREK MOUHAMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MSc MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

SHAHATA, MOHAMED ABDALLA MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow

SHAIKH, HAIFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHITTU, AKINOLA SAHEED MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

TAHA, MANAL SHAKER ABDELMAGEED MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

THOMAS, JIS MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

THWAINI AL-INIZI, SHAMMA' ABDUL JALIL MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Qatar DOHA M2000  F2012 Fellow

ULIVI, GEMMA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

VELAMPALAYAM SUBRAMANIAN, DEEPA SHANKARI MB BS DFSRH 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

WAGLEY, ABDULKADIR MOHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

YAGOUB, ABDALLA ELSIDDIG ABDALLA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

YOUSEF, MOHAMMED SAYED AHMED MB BCh MSc MA FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

ZAEDI, KHALED MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

ZEIN, FARAH WALID MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

DOHA QATAR RAMAWAT, JOOHI MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

ZONE 56 MAHAJAN, NIDHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Republic of 
Chad

NDJAMENA HOTCHKIN, ANDREA JOY MBChB DTM&H DRH MRCOG

M2006 Member

Republic of 
Ireland

GEARY, MICHAEL PATRICK PEARSE MB BCh BAO DCh MD FRCPI FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

HAYES, TREVOR JOSEPH MB BCh BAO FRCS (Ed) MRCOG

M2002 Member

HAYES-RYAN, DEIRDRE ALEXANDRA MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

MCCARTHY, CLAIRE MARIE MB BCh MSc DOWH MRCPI MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAN, SARA MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

O'GORMAN, CATHERINE ANNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

BALLACOLLA RYAN, HANORA MARY MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

BALLINASLOE ABBAS, MOHAMED EL SAYED MB BCh Al-Azhar FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

BRASSIL, MICHAEL JOSEPH MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

BALLINASLOE M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

CARR, CONOR JOHN MA MB FRCPI FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

GIUMAA, NASER ABDUL SALAM ALI MB BCh MD FRCOG

D1997  M1997  F2011 Fellow

HEGAZY, ALI AMIN YOUNIS MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

KHAWAJA, NAVEED ANJUM MB BS MCPS MRCPI FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

RAHEMA AMJAD, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

RAJA ULLAH, NAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

RAJA ULLAH, NAILA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BALLSBRIDGE DONOHOE, FIONAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

DONOHOE, FIONAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

BALLYDEHOB RUSSELL, NOIRIN MB BCh MD MRCPI MRCOG

M2012 Member

BARNA DERHAM, ROGER JOSEPH MB BCh BAO LM H.Dip.Med LL.M MFFLM 
FRCOG

M1988  F2004 Fellow Retired

BETTYSTOWN ARMSTRONG, FIONNVOLA MARY MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BLACKRCOK STUART, BERNARD TIMOTHY MB BCh MAO FRCPI FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

BLACKROCK AGNEW, GERARD J BSc GRSC MB BCh BAO MRCPI FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

COOLEY, SHARON MARGARET MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M2002  F2019 Fellow

DALY, NIAMH MARIA MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2012 Member

CAHIR ATTIA A AL FATHIL, MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

CARLOW SMYTH, SUZANNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

CARRIGALINE BATI, SHINGIL MAKAU MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

CARRIGALINE M2002 Member

CARRIGROHAN
E

FENTON, DANIEL VINCENT MB BCh FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

JABEEN-KHAN, TAHIRA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

CASTLEBAR AWADALLA, TARIG MOHAMMED AHMED MBBS MRCOG

M2016 Member

BARTELS, ULRICH JOHANN ARTHUR MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

CAWDELL, GRAHAM MANLEY MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

CORCORAN, DOMINICK JAMES DARACH KM MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

ELMAHI, KAMAL OSMAN EL SIDDIG MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

IKELE, SATURDAY HILARY MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

IRIMIA, IULIANA MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

IRIMIA, IULIANA MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

MOHAMMED, TAMADOR ALKHANSA OMER IBRAHIM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MONELEY, JAMES PATRICK MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

NI BHUINNEAIN, GEAROIDIN MEABH MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCGP 
FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

TRULEA, ANCA DANIELA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

CASTLEBRIDGE GARDEIL, FRANCOIS LOUIS JEAN MD MRCPI MRCOG

M1997 Member

CAVAN ABDEL AZIZ, SALAH ISMAIL AHMED MB ChB MRCOG

M1992 Member

AMAN, TABASSUM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AZHAR HUSNAIN SYED, MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

COURTNEY, LOUIS BERNARD DANIEL MB BCh MAO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

CAVAN M1968  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ESSAJEE, MURTAZA MUZAFFER MB ChB MMed MRCOG

M2004 Member

FARRAG, SAMI MOHAMED BAGHDADI MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

GABOURA, ABDELMAGID ABDELAZIZ ABDALLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HUSSAIN, AHMED ELTIGANI ELMAHDI MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2013 Fellow

MALIK AHMED, DARIN ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

TAYYIBA RIFAI, MB BS MCPS MRCOG

M2000 Member

CELBRIDGE KAMARUZAMAN, MEGAT MOHAMMAD FAISAL MBBCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

CLARINA IMCHA, MENDINARO MB BS MRCPI DOWH MRCOG

M2010 Member

CLARINBRIDGE FAHY, UNA MARIE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1986 Member

CLOGHERHEAD MILNER, MARY HELENA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow Retired

CLONMEL ABBO, HASSAN ABBO HASSAN MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2022 Member

AL-NAJDI, BESMA AHMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

HIREMATH, VIJAYASHREE S MB BS FRCOG

M1999  F2022 Fellow

CLONTARF JOYCE, NIAMH M MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

CO CLARE CAREY, MICHAEL OLIVER MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

Cork ABASS, RAWAN MUAWIA ABDULLA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDELMABOUD, MUDATHIR OMER ABDALLA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

ASHRAF, ZAINAB MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CAMPBELL, SARAH MAY MB BCh BAO MRCPI BMedSci MSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

Cork COULTER, JOHN ALEXANDER MB BCh FRCSI MRCOG

M1996 Member

GALVIN, DANIEL MICHAEL MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

GEISLER, MINNA ERNESTINE MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2012 Member

HEWITT, MATTHEW JOHN BM BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

HIGGINS, JOHN RONAN JOSEPH MB BCh BAO MA MD FRCPI FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

KENNY, LOUISE CLARE MB ChBHon Phd MRCOG

M2001 Member

KHALID, SRWA ISMAEEL MB ChB FRCOG

D2007  M2009  F2022 Fellow

KHAN, FARHAT AHMAD MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

KIERAN, PATRICK JOHN MB BCh BAO DCH LM MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

MCKENNA, DANIEL JOHN JOSEPH MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2013 Fellow

MCMENAMIN, MOYA BERNADETTE MB BCh BAO MRCP1 MRCOG

M2010 Member

MINOGUE, THOMAS MAURICE MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

MUNDOW, LIAM SEOSAMH BSc MB BCh MAO LM FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

OLARU, ADRIANA IOANA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

O'RIORDAN, MAIREAD NOELLE MB BCh DCh FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

O'SULLIVAN, ORFHLAITH ELLEN MARY GERARDA MB BCh BAO MCH 
MRCP MRCOG

M2010 Member

O'SULLIVAN, SUZANNE MARY MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

PATTON, RACHEL MARY MB BCh BAO DCH MRCOG

M1984 Member Retired

THORNTON, CYRIL ALOYSIUS MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

Cork WATERSTONE, JOHN JUSTIN BSc BA MB BCh BAO DCH MRCOG

M1988 Member

CORK CITY ROWAN, ANN MARIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

CRATLOE FIELD, KATIE MB BCh BSc BAO MSc MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

DONACARNEY EMAM, SAHAR ELHADI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

DROGHEDA AKPAN, ETOP SAMPSON MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

HARKIN, ROSEMARY MB BCh BAO FRCPI MRCOG

M1999 Member

MUSA ELSUNI MUSA, DARYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DRUMREE O'MALLEY, EIMER GRACE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

DUBLIN ADEWOLE, ADEOLA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

AHMED, RAWIA ABDELMONIEM M E MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

AHMED, RAWIA ABDELMONIEM M E MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ANGLIM, MARY BRIDGET MB BCh BAO MBA MRCPI DCh MRCOG

M1999 Member

BARRETT, THOMAS KEVIN MB BCh BAO DCH MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

BARRY-KINSELLA, CAROLE ANN MD FRCPI FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

BASIT, IRAM MB BS DOWH MRCPI FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

BONNAR, JOHN MA MD(Hons) ChB FTCD FRCOG

M1963  F1972 Fellow Retired

BOOS, KELVIN PATRICK BSc MB BCh BAO MRCPI FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

BOWMAN, PAUL RICHARD MB BCh FRCPI FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

BOYD, WILLIAM DOMINIC MB BCh BAO FRCSI MRCOG

M1991 Member

BOYLAN, PETER COLEMAN MB BCh MAO FRCPI FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

DUBLIN M1979  F1991 Fellow

BREATHNACH, FIONNUALA MARIA MB BCh MRCPI FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

BRENNAN, MAUREEN MARIE Obangabiauman MB BCh BAO DCH DTM&H 
FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

BRENNAN, MIRIAM MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

BRODERICK, VENITA MARIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2008 Member

BYRNE, BRIDGETTE MARY PAULA MB BCh BAO FRCPI FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

BYRNE, PAUL FRANCIS MD MRCPI FRCPI FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow Retired

CARROLL, STEPHEN GERALD MICHAEL MB BCh BAO FRCPI MD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

CIPRIKE, VINETA Vrach MRCOG

M2012 Member

COMERFORD, JAMES BRENDEN MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1960  F1974 Fellow Retired

COONEY, FIONNUALA MB BCh BAO DCH MSc MFPHMI MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

COUGHLAN, BRENDAN MALACHI BSc MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

CROSBY, DAVID MB BCh MRCOG

D2011  M2015 Member

CROWLEY, PATRICIA ANN MB BCh DCH FRCPI FRCOG

M1980  F1998 Fellow Retired

CULLINANE, FIONA MAIRE MB BCh BAO MRCPI MD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

D'ARCY, THOMAS JOHN MB BCh BAO FRCSI FRCOG

M1993  F2011 Fellow

DARLING, MICHAEL ROY NORMAN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

DEMPSEY, ANTHONY THOMAS MB BCh BAO FRCS(C) MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

DONNELLY, JENNIFER CATHERINE MB BCh BAO DipGum DCH FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

DONNELLY, VALERIE SUSAN MD BCh LRCP&SI MM(Wh) MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

DUBLIN M1992 Member Retired

DOWNEY, ANDREW FRANK MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

DOYLE, EMMA MB BCh MRCOG

M2001 Member Outside O&G

DRUMM, JOHN EDWARD MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

EL-KAYALI, AZZA KALID AHMED ABDEL-LATIF MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

EOGAN, MAEVE ANN MB BCh BAO BMedSci MRCPI FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

FARAH, NADINE MB BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2021 Fellow

FEE, NIAMH MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

FEENEY, JAMES GERALD MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

FERAS ABDULLAH ABU-SAADEH, MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

FITZPATRICK, CHRISTOPHER CORMAC MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1990  F2011 Fellow

FITZPATRICK, MYRA THOMASINA MB BCh BAO MRCPI MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

FLANNELLY, GRAINNE MARY KATHERINE MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1991  F2006 Fellow

FLOOD, KAREN MB BCh LRCPS MB Bch BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2007 Fellow Elect

FOLEY, MICHAEL ERNEST MB BCh MAO MRCPI FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

FONSECA KELLY, ZARA FRANCESCA MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

GANNON, MICHAEL JOSEPH MB BCh BAO FRCSI PhD FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

GEOGHEGAN, ANTHONY JOHN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

GLEESON, NOREEN MB BCh BAO MD MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

GLEESON, RONAN PATRICK MD FRCPI FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

DUBLIN GREENE, ALPHONSUS THOMAS MB BCh MAO FRCPI FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

HARRISON, ROBERT FREDRICK AB(Ven) MA MD DSc FRCS(Ed) FRCP(I) 
FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

HASSAN, SAMAH OMER YOUSIF MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

HENRY, GEORGE ROSS MD MAO FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

HIGGINS, SHANE PATRICK MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1996 Member

HOGAN, JENNIFER LOUISE MB BCh MRCPI MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

HUGHES, OXANA MD MRCPI MRCOG

M2016 Member

IBRAHIM MOHAMED, EL ZAHRA ABD ELHAFIZ MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JOYCE, MONICA HELEN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1988  F2011 Fellow

KEANE, DECLAN PATRICK MD FRCP DCH MRCPI FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

KEATING, NIAMH MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2019 Member

KENNELLY, MAIREAD MARY JOSEPHINE MB BCh BAO MRCPI MD 
MRCOG

M1998 Member

KROON, NICOLETTE DEIRDRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Member

KUMARI, SAROJ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LYNCH, CAOIMHE MAIRE MB BCh MRCPI FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

MACBRIDE-FREYNE, PADDY ANNE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

MACDONALD, DERMOT WILLIAM MB BCh MAO FRCPI Hon.FACOG 
FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

MAHER, NIAMH ISA MARY MB BCh MRCOG

M2013 Member

MAHER, NICOLA JANE MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

DUBLIN M2018 Member

MAHER, NICOLA JANE MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MAHONY, RHONA THERESE MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

MALONE, FERGAL DESMOND MB BCh Ireland MD FRCPI FRCOG

M2006  F2008 Fellow

MANSOOR, NAMREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MANSOOR, NAMREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MARTIN, AISLING MARY MB BCh BAO DCH MRCPI FRCOG

M1998  F2018 Fellow

MCAULIFFE, FIONNUALA MARY MB BCh DCH FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

MCCORMICK, CIARA ANNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MCDONNELL, SARAH BM BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MCNESTRY, CATHERINE SUSAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MCNESTRY, CATHERINE SUSAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MCPARLAND, PETER JOHN MB BCh FRCPI MD FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

MCVEY, RUAIDHRI M MB BCh BAO LRCP MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOCANU, EDGAR VASILE MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

MOORE, REBECCA LOUISE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

MULLALLY, AOIFE BA MB Bch BAO FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

MULVEY, SHEILA FRANCES MB BCh BAO MRCPI FRANZCOG Ph.D 
FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MURPHY, BRENDAN JOSEPH MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1957  F1970 Fellow Retired

MURPHY, DEIRDRE JOSEPHINE MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

DUBLIN M1996  F2011 Fellow

MURPHY, JOHN FRANCIS MD BCh BAO FRCPI FRCOG

M1971  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MYLOTTE, MICHAEL JOSEPH MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow Retired

NAZIR, SYEDA FARAH MB BS MRCOG

D2014  M2017 Member

OBAIDI, NIDA DAOUD SAID MD FRCOG

M2007 Fellow

O'BRIEN, ALICIA CATHERINE MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2007 Member

O'CONNELL, MICHAEL PATRICK MB BCh BAO DCH MD(Hons) FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

O'CONNOR, CLARE MB BCh NUI(Hons) MRCOG

M2012 Member

O'DONOGHUE, KEELIN MB BCh PhD FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

O'DONOVAN, MAIRE FRCPI LRCSI MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

O'HERLIHY, COLM MD BCh BAO FRCPI FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1978  F1989 Fellow Retired

O'LEARY, BOBBY DAVID MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

O'REILLY, CLAIRE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

RASHA MOHAMED ALZUBAIR IBRAHIM, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

REGAN, CARMEN LOUISE MB BCh BAO MRCPI FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow

ROBSON, MICHAEL STEPHEN MB BS FRCS FRCPC MRCOG

M1990 Member

ROOPNARINESINGH, RISHI DOMINIC MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2013 Fellow

SHEEHAN, SHARON RACHEL MB BCh BAO BMedSci MRCPI FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

SHEIL, ORLA MARY MB BCh BAO MD FRCPI FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

SHIREEN, RIZMEE MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

DUBLIN SOBOTA, ALEKSANDRA LEKARZ MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUNDARALINGAM, SUJATHA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member Outside O&G

VAUGHAN, JULIA MARY HONORA MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

WALSH, JENNIFER MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2009 Member

WINGFIELD, MARY BRIGID MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

YAHYA KAMAL, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

ZIBAR, DAVOR MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

DUBLIN 12 HARTIGAN, LUCIA MARIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

DUBLIN 15 AWAL, RITA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GUBARA, ELMUTWAKIL BILLAH MOHD KHALIL MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow Retired

HAKEM, EMMANUEL HAFIZ RAMSIS MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MAGZOUB, REEM ALI MANSOUR MB BS MD MRCPI MRCOG

M2016 Member

SHAHABUDDIN, YULIA ULFA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2016 Member

TARANNUM BANO MOHD IBRAHIM, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

TARANNUM BANO MOHD IBRAHIM, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DUBLIN 18 FREYNE, AOIFE MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

KAMRAN, MUHAMMAD WASEEM MB BS MBA DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

DUBLIN 2 AYERS, KENNETH JOHN HUGH MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

HIGGINS, MARY FRANCES MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

DUBLIN 22 UZOCHUKWU, IKECHUKWU OBINNA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

DUBLIN 22 M2018 Member

UZOCHUKWU, IKECHUKWU OBINNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

DUBLIN 4 MARTYN, FIONA MARY MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2010 Member

O'BRIEN, DONAL JOSEPH MB BCh BCh BAO DCH MRCPI MRCOG

M2007 Member

DUBLIN 6 BURKE, NAOMI MB BCh MRCPI MRCOG

M2012 Member

CURTAIN, ANDREW LRCPI LRCSI LM FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow

O'DWYER, VICKY CATHERINE MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

O'DWYER, VICKY CATHERINE MB BCh MRCOG

M2017 Member

DUBLIN 8 KALISSE, TAMARA GABRIEL GEORGE MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

DUN 
LAOGHAIRE

LENEHAN, PETER MARTIN MB BCh FRCSI FRCPI FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

MACKEY, RACHEL BRENNAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

DUNDALK FALLON, JAMES JOSEPH MB BCh BAO LAH MRCGP FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow Retired

DUNLEER REYNOLDS, KATHLEEN MARGARET MARY MA MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1988  F2006 Fellow Retired

ENNIS CORRY, EDWARD MICHAEL ALBERT MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

GALWAY GAFFNEY, GERALDINE MB BCh BAO MD MRCOG

M1990 Member

JAVED, NATASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LONG, STEPHEN VERNON MB BCh DCH MAO FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

MORRISON, JOHN JOSEPH BSc MB BCh BAO DCH MD FRCOG

M1990  F2007 Fellow

MUMTAZ, NAGHMANA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

O'DOWD, MICHAEL JAMES MD DCH DA FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

GALWAY O'GORMAN, THOMAS BRIAN MB BCh BAO DCH MRCOG

M2006 Member

O'LEARY, MICHAEL JAMES MB BCh MRCOG

M2001 Member

RYAN, GILLIAN ANN MARIE MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

SARMA, SUSMITA MB BCh MRCPI MRCOG

M2003 Member

GLASNEVIN CHUMMUN, KUSHAL MB BCh BAO MSc MRCPI MRCOG

M2011 Member

GOREY GREENE, IRIS MB BCh DTM&H FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

GREYSTONES PRENDIVILLE, WALTER JAMES LRCP&SI MAO FRACOG FRCOG

M1978  F1992 Fellow Outside O&G

HOWTH DEANE, RICHARD MARTIN PETER MB BCh FRCOG

D2002  M2009  F2022 Fellow

KILKENNY BOURKE, HENRY PATRICK JOSEPH MA MB BCh BAO DCH MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

MORAN, ANTHONY JARLATH MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

MUSTAFA M A BANNI, MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

O'BRIEN, LIAM JOYCE MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1962  F1974 Fellow Retired

O'SULLIVAN, RAYMOND JOSEPH MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

RAFIQ, SHAGUFTA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

SHAFI, FAIZA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SHAHZAD AHMED, AMMARA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHEIKH, JOUVERIA ASLAM MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2018 Member

USMAN, NAVEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

YOUSAF, HAFSA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

YUDDANDI, NAGAVENI MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

KILKENNY M1998  F2010 Fellow

KILLARNEY RITCHIE, EDGAR HILL MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

KILLINEY GLENNON, KATE MB ChB MRCOG

D2014  M2022 Member

HOLOHAN, MARY BERNADETTE MB BCh FRCPI FFFLM CRCP FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow Retired

LETTERKENNY ABOUD, EDWARD EDMOND MB BCh BAO LRCP&SI MRCPI MRCOG

M1990 Member

MCFARLANE, ALISTAIR MB BChir FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

MCKERNAN, MATTHEW JAMES MB ChB FRCOG

D2005  M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHIREEN, FARHAT MB BS DRCOG MRCPI MRCOG

D2006  M2012 Member

LIEMRICK SUCHETA, MB BS MRCPI DGO MRCOG

M2010 Member

LIMERICK ABUSHARA, YASMINE KHAIRY ALHAG MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

AZHAR, AFSHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BORLASE, DANIEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

BURKE, GERARD MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1988  F2002 Fellow Retired

COTTER, AMANDA MARIA BA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1999 Member

DURAND O'CONNOR, ANNA MARIA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

HICKEY, KEVIN PATRICK WILLIAM MB BCh FRCS(Ed) M.Med.Sci FRCOG

M1994  F2021 Fellow

ISMAIL, KHADIJAH IRFAH MB BCh BAO BMedSci MRCPI MRCOG

M2013 Member

MAHMOOD, UZMA MB BS MRCPI FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

RASHA ABDALLA ELAMIN ABDALLA, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAILENDRANATH, LAVANYA MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

LIMERICK SHAILENDRANATH, LAVANYA MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M2017 Member

SKEHAN, MARK CHARLES MB BCh DCH MRCPI MRCOG

M1988 Member

WALSH, JOHN JOSEPH MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

LUCAN ABDUL WAHAB, NOR AZLIA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D2004  M2009 Member

AINA, AYODELE DAVID MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-NAJJAR, SURA HIKMAT ABBOUD MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MASOOD, SHAZIA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

SELVAMANI, SASIKALA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2021 Fellow

TADESSE, WORKINEH GETANEH MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

MIDLETON YOUNIS, MANAL M MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

MONAGHAN KENNEDY, ALPHONSUS LIGUORI MB ChB BAO FRCS(C) FACS FRCOG

M1968  F1986 Fellow Retired

MONKSTOWN COULTER-SMITH, SAMUEL DAVID MB BCh BAO LRCPI&SI FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

MORNINGTON O'COIGLIGH, SEOSAMH MB BCh BA BAO FRCOG

M1988  F2002 Fellow Retired

MOUNT 
MERRION

BRENNAN, ROBERT KENNETH BA MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

JACKSON, REGINALD JOHN ALBERT MD MAO FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

MULLINGAR ALMSHWT, MAJDA ALI MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

BATOOL, RABIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CORBETT, GILLIAN ANNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

HASABALLAH, AHMED MOHAMMED YOUSEF MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

MEHTA, RITA RAVINDRA MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

MULLINGAR M1998  F2015 Fellow

NANDHINI, JAGATHEESWARAN MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow Retired

SKELLY, MAIRE DOLORES AINE MB BCh MAO FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

SULIEMAN, FATHIA MOHAMMED NOUR MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

TABASSUM, HUMAIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

THOMAS, SAM MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2013 Fellow

Naas AHMED, SARA MB BS MRCOG

D2017  M2022 Member

NAVAN LOULI, AMIN YOUSSEF AMIN MB BCh FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

PORTLAOISE ABOU ATIYE, SAHAR HASSAN MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

CORRISTINE, JOHN PATRICK LLMRCP LLMRCS DTM&H FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

DOYLE, MARY CATHERINE THERESE MB BCh FRCSI MRCOG

M1991 Member

EL-KININY, HOSAM EL-DIN MOHAMED MOHAMED MB BCh MS FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

MOHAMED, MOUSTAFA ABD ALHAKEIM MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

ROCHESTOWN GREENE, RICHARD ANTHONY MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2010 Fellow

O'BYRNE, LAURA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

SALTHILL O'BRIEN, YVONNE MARIE MB BCh MRCPI MRCOG

M2014 Member

SLIGO CARROLL, CARTHAGE JOSEPH NOEL MB BCh BAO FRCP(I) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

GILL, BRENDAN PATRICK MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

GUL-E-IRUM, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

LANGAN, HEATHER ANNE MB ChB BScMedSci MRCOG

M1999 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

SLIGO NIRMALA, KONDAVEETI MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

SHARMA, VIMLA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

ST MULLINS VAN GEENE, PETER MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

SWORDS TARIQ, SABOOHI BINTE MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WARRETH, NADA ABDULHADI MB ChB MRCOG

D2012  M2018 Member

TRALEE CREEDON, JOHN COLEMAN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

DOYLE, JOHN FRANCIS LRCP & SI FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

HUGHES, PAUL ALFRED FRANCIS MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

LALCHANDANI, SAVITA MB BS MRCPI MRCOG

M1998 Member

MCCAFFREY, ITA MARY BERNADETTE MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2011 Fellow

WALKER, AVA MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2011 Fellow Retired

TRALEE, CO. 
KERRY

ABD EL FATTAH ABO ZEID ALI KHATTAB, WALEED MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

TULLAMORE DE TAVERNIER, MARIE-CHRISTINE MD FRCOG

M2002  F2022 Fellow

WATERFORD BERMINGHAM, JOHN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1995 Member

BRODERICK, ANN DOLORES RITA MB DCh DTM&H MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

BUTLER, MAIREAD MAIRE MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

GALLAGHER, JOHN THOMAS MB BCh MAO FRCPI FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

JEHAN, AASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

O'DONNELL, SHARON ANNE MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

REYNOLDS, ROGER WILLIAM MB BCh BAO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Republic of 
Ireland

WATERFORD M1972  F1994 Fellow Retired

WATERFORD 
CITY

BOTROS, KARIM SAMEH RIAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

BOTROS, KARIM SAMEH RIAD MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHALID, AZRINY SHAZIELA MB BCh BAO MRCPI MRCOG

D2007  M2016 Member

WEXFORD ABUBAKAR, MAGID SALAH ELDIN MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

DAS, ASISH MB BS DGO MD DOWH MRCOG

M2003 Member

DUNN, ELIZABETH ANN MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member

FAGEAR MOHAMED, ASMA AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HORAN, MAEBH ANN MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MOONEY, DIARMUID MICHAEL MB BCh BAO DCH FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

WICKLOW JORDAN, FRANCES ROSEMARY MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1969  F1989 Fellow Retired

Romania BUCHAREST POP, LUCIAN GHEORGHE Medic MRCOG

M2015 Member

Samoa APIA MARU, FRANCIS MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

Scotland HENDRY, FIONA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

NOAH, NANCY MOHAMED SOLIMAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAWAT, VIJAY LAKSHMI MBBS, MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

WALTON, STUART MICHAEL MB BS FFFP FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

WATSON, FELICITY JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BIBI, RAANA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABERDEEN ABDEL FATTAH, MOHAMED SAKR MB BCh FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland ABERDEEN AINHARAN R, MB BS MD DNB MNAMS MRCOG

M2016 Member

ASHOK, PREMILA WENCESLAUS MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2009 Fellow

AYAZ, HUMA MB BS MRCOG

D2006  M2006 Member

BABELLI, SUMAYAH M M MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BARBARA, CYNTHIA FRANCES MD MRCS MRCOG

M2012 Member

BENDOMIR, ASTRID MAGDALENA State DMS MRCOG

M1997 Member Outside O&G

BLACK, MAIREAD EILEEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

CAIRNS, MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

CAMPBELL, DORIS MARGARET MD MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

COOPER, KEVIN GARY MB ChB MSc MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

COWAN, NEIL JAMES MRCOG

M2022 Member

CRICHTON, LENA MARY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1992  F2006 Fellow

CRUICKSHANK, MARGARET ELEANOR MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

DANIELIAN, PETER JAMES BA MB BS MD MA FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow Retired

DE GOUVEIA DE SA, MARIBEL MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

DE GOUVEIA DE SA, MARIBEL MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

FATIMA, FARHA MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

GURUBASAPPA, SHILPA KUMARI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GURUMURTHY, MAHALAKSHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

HALL, MARION HARVEY MD MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland ABERDEEN M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

HAMILTON, MARK PATRICK ROGERS MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

HARRINGTON, LUCY MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HEMMING, CHRISTINE MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2010 Fellow

HOLT-KENTWELL, ASHLEIGH CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HUGHES, KAREN SIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1992 Member Outside O&G

HUSSEIN, JULIA MB BCh BAO BA FRCOG

M1991  F2012 Fellow Retired

JANDIAL, VIJAY MB BS MS FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

KAMRAN, ATIYAH MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MADARI, SHEETHAL MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MAHESHWARI, ABHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

MCCRINDLE, SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

MCKERACHER, GILLIAN MARY MELVILLE MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

MIEDZYBRODZKA, ZOFIA HELENA MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Outside O&G

MUKERJEE, ARUN KUMAR MB BS MS MSc PhD FFPHM FRCOG

M1978  F1997 Fellow Retired

NAGDEVE, PRITI MB BS MRCOG

D2009  M2015 Member

PANDA, AVIJIT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAJKUMAR, SHARON ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

RAY CHAUDHURI, SMRITI MBBS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

SALEH, SHERIF SAAD ZAGHLOUL MB BCh MSc FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1998 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland ABERDEEN SARASWAT, LUCKY MB BS MS FRCOG

M2005  F2022 Fellow

SHETTY, ASHALATHA MB BS MD DGO MRCPI FRCOG

M1996  F2011 Fellow

SIVASEGARAN, LAKSHUMYKANTH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SRIPADA, SREEBALA MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

SUTHERLAND, HAMISH WATSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1976 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, LEENA SUSAN MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

VALLAMKONDU, SWATHY MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

VITTALA, SRISAILESH MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

WOOLNER, ANDREA MARY FORMAN MB ChB (Hons) BScMedSci MRCOG

M2016 Member

WYNESS, VICTORIA LEANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABERFELDY MELROSE, ELAINE BEATON MB ChB FFRSH FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

AIRDRIE GOPINATHAN, RAJALASHMY POOTHAMPILLY MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

ONI-ORISAN, JOHN EDWARD ADETOKUBO MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1968  F1989 Fellow Retired

ALEXANDRIA MUDDASSER, SARA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ANNAN TAYLOR, GRAHAM MALCOLM BSc MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

AYR ANDERSON, EMILY CAMPBELL MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

HABIB, ASHRAF MONIR MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow Retired

HUDA, MOHAMMED QUAMRUL MB BS MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

KONAMME, SHAM PRASADA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

RAE, DAVID WILLIAM MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland AYR M1998 Member

RUSSELL, THOMAS VICTOR NIVISON MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

SOKOLOVA, INNA Vrach FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

BEARSDEN BUCHAN, PETER CAMERON BSc MTh MD MRCGP FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow Retired

SIMPSON, JOY MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

BEAULY MUELLER, WERNER PHILIPP State Exam Med Berlin FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow Retired

BERWICK-
UPON-TWEED

YOUNG, CYRIL JOHN TD DL MSc MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

BIGGAR ELDER, MURDOCH GEORGE MD FRCS(Ed) MB ChB DSc FRCOG

M1968  F1979 Fellow Retired

BISHOPTON HANRETTY, KEVIN PETER MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow Retired

KENT, MICHELLE RAMANATHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

TIBBO, JENNIFER MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

TIBBO, JENNIFER MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BLACKWOOD SINCLAIR, WILLIAM YUILLE BSc MB BS MRPharmS DipHSW MFFP FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

BLAIRGOWRIE HOWAT, ROBERT CUNNINGHAM LINDSAY MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

BOAT OF 
GARTEN

JOHNSTONE, FRANK DENNIS MD FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

BRIDGE OF 
WEIR

SMITH, CAROLINE MB ChB MRCOG

D2003  M2009 Member

BROXBURN MCKINNON, MARJORY GRACE MCKENZIE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) MRCGP 
MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

WILKENS, JULIA State Exam Med FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

BURNTISLAND ATPUTHASINGAM, BERTRUM NIRANJAN MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

BY DALRY SILF, KIRSTIN ANDREA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland BY DALRY D2009  M2015 Member

CAIRNDOW HAMILTON, SHONA MARIE MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow Retired

CARLUKE GRAY, HELEN GRACE MCINTYRE MB ChB MSc MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

JACKSON, ANN WILKIE MB ChB MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

THOMSON, LYNNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

WALKER, LESLEY JAYNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

CARR BRIDGE BOXX, PAMELA JEAN MB ChB (Group Captain RAF Rtd.) FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

CARSHALTON HAQUE, LUBNA MB BS DRCOG DFFP FRCOG

D2006  M2007  F2019 Fellow

CASTLE 
DOUGLAS

WILSON, ANN LRCP&SI FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

CLUNY DURGA DEVI, PUNUKOLLU MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

CRIEFF EL-MILIGY, MAGDY YAHYA MAHMOUD MB BCh FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow Retired

GORDON, HELEN KATHERINE MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

KOSSEIM, MARIE LOUISE MD BSc FRCS MRCOG

M2002 Member Retired

CRUDEN BAY MCROBBIE, SARAH JANE MB ChB(Hons) BSc DFSRH MRCOG

M2013 Member

CUPAR HENNIGAN, MARGARET MB ChB MFPHM FRCOG

M1966  F1982 Fellow Retired

CURRIE HERON IGLESIAS, SORAYA MARIA LMS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HERON IGLESIAS, SORAYA MARIA LMS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DALGETY BAY HILL, MICHAEL GRAHAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

PIRIE, ALEXANDER MCKENZIE MB ChB BSc MRCP FRCP(Ed) FRCOG

D1993  M1998  F2014 Fellow Outside O&G

DALKEITH BERUGODA, NAYANI Vrach MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland DALKEITH CHIRIYANKANDATH, RAJIVE PAUL JOY MB BS DLO DOHNS MRCS 
MRCOG

M2017 Member

MADHRA, MAYANK MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

RANKIN, KATHARINE ELISABETH MB ChB BMSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

DINGWALL DAVIES, ALLISON JANE MB ChB FRCOG

D1990  M1993  F2018 Fellow

SHARKEY, AMY MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2001 Member

DOLLAR MILLING SMITH, OLIVER PATRICK MB ChB BSc (Med Sci) MRCOG

M2007 Member

DULLATUR, 
GLASGOW

RUSHD, SOPHIA UMBER MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

DUMFRIES ALI, SYEDA SHAHANA MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALTAF, SHAREEN MB BS MRCOG

D2018  M2019 Member

ANSARI, SARWAT MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BARLOW, CATRIONA CHARLOTTE ANNE MBChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

CURRIE, HEATHER DOREEN MB BS MRCGP DRCOG FRCOG

D1986  M1991  F2003 Fellow

EL BASHIR, ABDELRAHMAN EL HAG MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow Retired

GEALS, MICHAEL FORBES MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

GORDON, GEORGE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

GURUMURTHY RAO, LAVANYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHALIFA, LUAI ABDELWAHAB MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

MCCORMACK, CLAIRE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MCCORMACK, CLAIRE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland DUMFRIES MENSAH, PAUL KWAMINA ANFAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

MOHAMMED AHMED, SALLY MOHAMMED ELFATIH KUKU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAAD, SALMA MUSA ABDALLA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

DUNBAR THOM, MARGARET HELEN MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

DUNBLANE FERGUSON, EVELYN JEAN BSc MB ChB MRCP DFFP FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

HOLMES, CHRISTOPHER PAUL MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

MILLER, NICOLA MARY BSc MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

MORRISON, FIONA KATHLEEN BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

SEWNAUTH, KARA HANSI MIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

STEVEN, JOHN DOUGLAS BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

DUNDEE ABUKHAIZARAN, RAZAN SALEM MUSTAFA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

BALAKUMAR, VIDHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BANDYOPADHYAY, SUBHAYU MB BS DGO DFFP FRCOG

M2007 Fellow

BHUSHAN, YESWANTHINI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

CAMPBELL, MARTIN JOHN MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHIEN, FAN WUI MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2007 Fellow Retired

CROWDER, ANN MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

DAS, SUBHALAXMI MBBS, MD FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow Retired

HARVEY, SIAN CATRIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

HOWIE, PETER WILLIAM MD FRSE FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland DUNDEE M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

JAMES, GEOFFREY BENNETT MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

KAY, VANESSA JULIET MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

KIDD, LORNA CHRISTINE MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

KINI, SURESH K MB BS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

LAWSON, BROOKE TIFFANY MD MRCOG

M2012 Member Outside O&G

LIM, CHU CHIN MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

LOITZ, ALEXANDER JAMES MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LYNCH, PAULINE TERESA MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

MCNICOL, LEWIS RONALD BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MCNICOL, LEWIS RONALD BM BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MUDENHA, ROSELYN MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

NEILSON, JAMES PURDIE BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

NELLORE, VIMALAMMA MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2006  F2021 Fellow

NORTHRIDGE, REBECCA JEAN BMedSci MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

ORR, KATRINE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

PANDE, BINITA MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

PATERSON, ELSPETH CLARE MB ChB BSc DFFP FRCOG

D1995  M1998  F2016 Fellow Retired

RAGHUPATHY, KALPANA MB BS DGO DFFP FRCOG

D2007  M2007  F2019 Fellow

RAMALINGAM, MYTHILI MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland DUNDEE SALJE, BARBARA MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIDDIKI, SHMAILA ASGHAR MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

SMITH, ROBERT MB ChB FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

THOMSON, MARGARET ANNE REES MB ChB FFRSH FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

YOUSSEF, REFAAT ELKOMOS BAKHOOM MB BCh MRCOG

M2002 Member

DUNFERMLINE DONALD, JOHN GORDON MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

ELMOURSI, MOHAMED SAAD ELSAYED MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCMULLAN, PETER FRANCIS MB BCh FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

DUNKELD PATEL, NAREN BABUBHAI Life Peer KT MB ChB F.Acad.Med.Sci.,FRSE 
FRCOG

M1969  F1988 Fellow Retired

DUNLOP BROGAN, KIRSTYN ANNE MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2007 Member

EAST KILBRIDE CRICHTON, FIONA JEAN BAILLIE MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

INYANG, FRANCIS ANIEKAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2010 Member

ECHT SHEARER, KATRINA HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member

EDINBURG MACKENZIE, SHONAG BEATRICE PENELOPE MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2016 Fellow

EDINBURGH AIYAROO, KAMALESWARI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

ALEXANDER, CLAIRE ISOBEL MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

ALLISON, JENNIFER MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

ALLISON, JENNIFER MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

ANDERSON, RICHARD ALEXANDER BSc PhD MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1994  F2008 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland EDINBURGH ARMSTRONG, ROSE ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

AUSTIN, CLAIRE MAIRI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

AUSTIN, CLAIRE MAIRI MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BAKER, DOMINIQUE ELIZABETH BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BANO, RASHDA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

BODDY, KENNETH MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1990 Fellow Retired

BRETT, SANDRA YVONNE MB BCh DRCOG MRCOG

M1998 Member

BREWSTER, CAROLINE ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BROWN, ALAN DAVID GILLESPIE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

BROWN, ANDREW PATRICK MB ChB BSc (Med.Sci.) MRCOG

M2016 Member

BUSBY-EARLE, RUTH MARCIA CAMILLE BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

CALDERWOOD, CATHERINE JANE MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

CAMERON, SHARON TRACEY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

CAMPBELL, ALASTAIR JAMES BSc (Hon) MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

CAMPBELL, LISA LYN MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHAMBERLAIN, JONATHAN IAN MB BS FRCOG

D1995  M1998  F2022 Fellow

CHETTY, MAYA-LIN MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHISWICK, CAROLYN ANN MB ChB BSc DFFP MRCOG

D2003  M2009 Member

COOPER, ELIZABETH SARAH MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland EDINBURGH COOPER, MICHELLE HELEN CHARLOTTE MB ChB DRCOG DFSRH 
MRCOG

D2009  M2014 Member

COOPER, TARA KERR MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

COURT, SARAH JANE MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

D1993  M1999 Member

COUTTS, SHIONA MURRAY BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

COWAN, SHONA MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2018 Fellow

CRITCHLEY, HILARY OCTAVIA DAWN BSc MB ChB MD FRANZCOG 
FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

CURRY, LESLEY ANNE MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

DUNCAN, WILLIAM COLIN BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

DUNDAS, KIRSTY CATHERINE MB ChB DCH FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

DUNLOP, CHERYL ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

DUNLOP, CHERYL ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

DURDEN, ANDREW MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

EDGAR, KAREN PATRICIA MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

EISSA, AHMED MOHAMED AMER MOHAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

EL-TORKEY, MOHAMED MAHMOUD MOHAMED ALY MB ChB MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

FALCONER, ANTHONY DALE OBE MB ChB DM FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

FANKAM, ELISE MD MRCOG

M2004 Member

FEGAN, KENNETH SCOTT MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

FORD, CAROLYN CAIRISTIONA MACGREGOR MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland EDINBURGH FRIER, EMILY MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

GEBBIE, AILSA ELIZABETH MB ChB DCH FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

GLASIER, ANNA FRANCES OBE BSc MB ChB MD DSc FRCOG

M1983  F1995 Fellow Retired

GOLIGHTLY, ELLEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

GORDON, ALLAN JAN MA BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1976  F1994 Fellow Retired

HANNAY, WILLIAM TULLY MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

HARDIE, ALASDAIR ROSS MBChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HARRIS, PHILIPPA CLAIRE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

HILLIER, STEPHEN GILBERT BSc PhD DSc FRCPath FRCOG

F2009 Fellow ad eundem

HOR, KAHYEE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HOR, KAHYEE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HOWIE, RUTH ALISON MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HUGHES, RHONA GRACE BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

IDRIS, ABEER ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

IRFAN, SHIREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

IRVINE, DAVID STEWART BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

JACK, STUART ANGUS MB ChB MSc MD FRCOG

M1999  F2022 Fellow

JAIN, VARSHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JEAL, NICOLA TRACEY MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

KEAG, OONAGH ELIZABETH MB ChB BSc(Hons) DRCOG MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland EDINBURGH D2009  M2013 Member

KELLY, JULIE ANNA MB ChB MRCOG

D2013  M2019 Member

KERR, MELVILLE GREIG BSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1962  F1973 Fellow Retired

KING, ANNA MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

LAURIE, JACQUELINE SUSAN MB ChB BSc BMedSci MRCOG

M2010 Member

LAWSON, SHEILA ROSEMARY BSc MB ChB DCH FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

LAYDEN, ELIZABETH ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

D2012  M2019 Member

LINDSAY, MAUREEN MB ChB Dip.Pharm.Med MRCOG

M1988 Member Retired

LIVINGSTONE, JEREMY RAE BRAITHWAITE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

LOUDON, JOHN DUNCAN OTT OBE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1956  F1973 Fellow Retired

LOVE, CORINNE DAWN BALFOUR MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

MACKAY, SOPHIE MbChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

MACLEOD, ALISON JEAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

MARY, Y NIRMALA MB BS FRCOG

M2000 Fellow

MAY, JAMES PHILLIP BSc(Hons) MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

MAYBIN, JACQUELINE ANN MB ChB BSc PhD MRCOG

M2012 Member

MCCULLOUGH, SONYA RUTH MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

MENEZES, MARIA QUEENIE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1993  F2009 Fellow

MILLIKEN, SARAH VICTORIA ISOBEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

MILLS, PAUL IAN MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCS MRCOG

M2009 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland EDINBURGH MISHRA, PADMINI MB BS MNAMS FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Outside O&G

MOSSA, HANAA ABDU EL-BAGI HAMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MUNRO, KIRSTY IRENE MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

MURRAY, SARAH ROSE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MUSTAFA AL-TAEE, HANAN ABDULSATTAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

NARRAINEN-POULLE, THIYAGARAJ MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

NICHOLSON, SIMON CHARLES MB BChir MD MA FRCOG

M1995  F2014 Fellow

NICKERSON, SUSAN MARY BSc MB ChB MFFP MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

NORMAN, JANE ELIZABETH MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

OKOLO, ISIOMA DIANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

OLAYIDE, RICHARD OLALEKAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PALANIAPPAN, NITHIYA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

PATEL, SHEILA CHRISTINA MB ChB FRCOG

M1963  F1989 Fellow Retired

PEARSON, ANDREW CARL MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

PENNEY, GILLIAN CONSTANCE MD FRCOG

M1980  F1996 Fellow Retired

PURDIE, DAVID WILKIE MD FSA(Scot) FRCP(Ed) FRCOG

M1976  F1988 Fellow Retired

RAJA, MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2012 Fellow Outside O&G

RANE, SUNIT MADHAV MB BS MD DGO FCPS FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

RICE, ALEXANDRA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

ROBERTSON, ALAN ANDREW MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland EDINBURGH M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

ROSE, JESSICA SACHA MB BS MRCOG

 Member

ROSE, KAREN ISABELLE MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

RUSSELL, HELEN ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

SAHOTA, SUKHWINDER MB ChB BSc PhD MRCOG

M2014 Member

SANDERSON, PETER ANDREW MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

SAUNDERS, PHILIPPA PhD FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

SCOTT, ALISON MFFP MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

SEQUEIRA , PRIYA MARIE ANTHONY MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAKUR, FARAH YASMIN MB BS MCPS FCPS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SHAW, JOHNSTONE BSc MB ChB MRCGP FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow Retired

SIMPSON, LYDIA RUTH MB ChB MA MRCOG

M2013 Member

SINGH, ARPANA S K MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SKORUPSKAITE, KAROLINA MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SMYTH, BRIDGET TERESA MB BCh MRCOG

D2005  M2011 Member

STIRRAT, LAURA INGRAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

STOCK, SARAH JANE ELIZABETH BSc MedSci MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2019 Fellow

TAY, CLEMENT CHONG KHENG MSc MB ChB FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

THONG, KOK JOO MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

TOWNSEND, ROSEMARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland EDINBURGH VINER, ALEXANDRA CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

D2013  M2018 Member

VINER, ALEXANDRA CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

D2013  M2018 Member

WHITAKER, LUCY HARRIET RAVENSCROFT MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

YAMIN, SUMAYA MB CHB MRCOG

M2020 Member

ELGIN ALI, MOSTAFA AHMED MOHAMAD MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

CUMMING, GRANT PHILIP BSc MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow Retired

EVANS, DAVID CHRISTOPHER BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

MACLEAN, MURDOCH NEIL MB ChB B.Med.Biol FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

PODDAR, AJAY MB BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

ELLON SCOTT, LISA JANE MB ChB BSc(MedSci) DFSRH MRCOG

M2014 Member

SMITH, NORMAN CHARLES MD FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

ERROL SMITH, MARY RACHAEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

ERSKINE PATEL, NEELANJANA KANTILAL MB BS MRCOG

M1975 Member Retired

FALKIRIK EHSAN-UL-HAQ, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

FALKIRK MILLER, PATRICIA ANNE RAEBURN MA MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

SHERJIL, RABIA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

Fife WANGDE, FOUZIA BASHIR AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

FORRES ANDERSON, JAMES ADAM MB ChB MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

FORTROSE HULSE, MICHAEL MA FRCS FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

FRASERBURGH DICK, MICHAEL JAMES WILLIAM MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland FRASERBURGH M1991 Member Outside O&G

GAIRLOCH TEMPLETON, ALEX ALLAN CBE CBE MB MD FRCP FRCPE FMedSci 
FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

GARGUNNOCK STEWART, KENNETH SLOAN MB ChB MD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GARTOCHARN MURRAY, ELEANOR LESLIE MB ChB FRC(Path) FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

GARVALD HORNE, ANDREW WEMYSS MB ChB FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

GLAMIS DUNCAN, IAN DOUGLAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

GLASGOW ACHARYA, SANTANU MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

AHMED, KHADEEJA HASSAN IBRAHIM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AL-KAMIL, RAWDHA KHALIL MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow Retired

ALLAM, MOHAMED SAYED AHMED ABDEL HAMID MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

ANDERSON, LAURIE MB ChB BSC MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

ARNOT, DAVID JOHN MB ChB BSc DFSRH MRCEP MRCOG

D2009  M2014 Member

BAIN, CATRINA ALISON LYNCH MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

BANKS, CLAIRE LETITIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

BARR, SARAH MARIE MB ChB PHD MRCOG

M2014 Member

BEATTY, LAURA ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHAT, MAMTA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

BJORNSSON, STEINGRIMUR Cand Med et Chir FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

BLAIR, ELIZABETH MAUREEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

BOLLAPRAGADA, SHRIKANT SUBBARAO MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW M2001 Member

BRACE, JOANNE VICTORIA MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2020 Fellow

BRENNAND, JANET ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

BROWN, AUDREY HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

BUCHANAN, GORDON MITCHELSON MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

BUKHARI , SYEDA MUNNAZA MUZAMMIL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BURTON, KEVIN ANTHONY MB ChB MD(Hons) MRCOG

M1999 Member

CALMAN, KENNETH KCB MD FRCS FRSE FRCOG

F1996 Fellow ad eundem Retired

CAMERON, ALAN DOUGAL MD FRCOG

M1985  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

CASSIDY, LAURA JANE MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1995 Fellow Retired

CHAKRAVORTY, SRIRUPA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

CLARK, ANNA ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

CONWAY, DAVID IAN BA MLitt MD FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

COOPER, LUCY ZOE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

CURRIE, MICHELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

CURRIE, MICHELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

DENNISON, FIONA ALEXANDRA MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

DESHPANDE, NALINEE PRABHAKAR MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

DHAWLE, AJAY SHRIPAD MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

DOW, THOMAS GILLESPIE BUCHANAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW D'SA, ANUSHA VERONA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DUDHWADKAR, AMEYA RAJESH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DUNCAN, ALISON MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

DUNCAN, ALISON MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

EL SAPAGH, KHALED MAHMOUD ABOU ZEID MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1995  F2010 Fellow

ELLISON, JOANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

FARQUHARSON, MALCOLM JOHN MB ChB MSc MRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M2014 Member

FORREST, COLIN ARCHIBALD MB ChB MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

GAN, EMILY SZE YUNN MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

GAUDOIN, MARK ROLAND MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

GEBRIL, AMR HOSNY ELSAYED MOHAMED ALY MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

GHERGHE, MIHAI VALENTIN Medic MRCOG

M2016 Member

GIBSON, JANICE LESLEY MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2021 Fellow

GIBSON, KIMBERLEY MB ChB MRCOG

D2010  M2015 Member

GODSMAN, HILARY LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

GRAY, KAREN ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

GREWAL, GURMEET KAUR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

GRIFFITHS, NAOMI RUTH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GUERRERO, KAREN LESLEY MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

GUPTA, RACHANA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW M2009 Member

GURRAM, SREEDEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

HAFEZ, AHMED MAHFOUZ MB BCh MRCOG

M1996 Member

HAIR, WILLIAM MORTON MB ChB BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2004 Member

HARDIE, CATRIONA MB ChB PhD MRCOG

M2008 Fellow Elect

HARDWICK, JOHN CHRISTOPHER RAYMOND MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

HART, DAVID MCKAY MD FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

HAWORTH, SACHA CHIARA MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

HAWTHORN, ROBERT JAMES SETON MD FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow

HEPBURN, MARY OBE BSc MD MRCGP FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

HERMIS MATTI, LOUISA MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

HIGGINS, CLAIRE ANGELA MB ChB MRCOG

D2005  M2014 Member

HIRAE, CHAITRA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HIRAE, CHAITRA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HOOD, VALERIE DAVIDSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

HOPPER, LAURA ROSE MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HUTCHISON, LORNA SUSAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

JADHAV, UJWAL MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

JAIN, SEEMA PUKHRAJ MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2021 Fellow

JAMIESON, ROSALIND MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW JANI, MEGHA BHAUTESH MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

JARVIE, ELEANOR MARY KATHLEEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

JIDO, TUKUR ADO MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

KANAGALINGAM, MALINI GEETA MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

KELLISON, LOUISE RUTH MB ChB BMSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

KENNEDY, JAMES HENRY MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

KENYON, NICOLA JANE MB ChB FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

KERNAGHAN, DAWN MB ChB MRCOG

D2002  M2004 Member

KHAN, SAMRA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

KHAUND, ARADHANA MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2002  F2019 Fellow

KRASZEWSKI, ANDREW MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

KUMAR, RANITHA C MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2001  F2021 Fellow

KUNG, ROGER WUI KONG BM MRCOG

M2017 Member

KUNG, ROGER WUI KONG BM MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAMONT, MURIEL CHRISTIAN MB ChB MRCOG

 Member

LAUGHLAND, ANDREW WILLIAM LRCP FRFPS(Glas) FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1956  F1977 Fellow Retired

LAWSON, AKINKUNLE GEORGE MB BCh MRCOG

M2011 Member Outside O&G

LEDINGHAM, MARIE-ANNE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

LENNOX, CHRISTOPHER ELLIGOTT MB ChB DTM&H FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

LEUNG, ELAINE YEE LING MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW M2014 Member

LIM, JESSICA HUI CHEAH MBChB MSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

LINDSAY, RHONA MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

LOW, ROBERT ANDREW LOCHHEAD TD M.St.J MB ChB FRCS(Glas) 
FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

LYALL, HELEN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

MACK, DOUGLAS SOMMERVILLE MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

MACKAY, VANESSA ANGELA MB ChB PhD FRCOG

M2001  F2018 Fellow

MACKENZIE, FIONA MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

MAHESHWARI, SAPNA MB BS Md MRCOG

M2004 Member

MARTIN, IAIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MASCARENHAS, MARIANO MB BS Ms DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

MATHERS, ALAN MONCREIFFE MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

MATHEW, SARJU MB BS MD DNB DFFP FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

MCALLISTER, KAY FORBES MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

MCALPINE-SCOTT, VICTORIA LYNSEY MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MCBRIDE, KATHERINE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MCGOUGH, PAULINE HELEN MB BS MFSRH FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow Retired

MCLELLAN, ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

MCLELLAN, DINA MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

MCMILLAN, MARCUS OWEN MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW D2004  M2009 Member

MCNAY, MARGARET BRYCE MB ChB MRCP(Glas) MPhil FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

MEADLEY, KAREN MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

MELVIN, LOUISE MAY MB ChB MFFP MFSRH FRCOG

D1999  M2001  F2014 Fellow

MENON, RAJGOPAL P MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

METCALFE, ROSEANNA LUCY MB ChB MRCOG

D2010  M2017 Member

METI, SHIVASHANKAR MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2005 Member

MIDDLETON, GARY STUART MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MIDDLETON, GARY STUART MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

MINHAS, UZMA MB BS MCPS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MISRA, SONIKA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOFFETT, ALAN WILLIAM GEORGE MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1987 Member Retired

MOHAMED ALI, HASSAN OMER MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

MORGAN SHAROBEEM, SAMEH WILLIAM MB BCh DOG FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

MURPHY, JULIE FRANCES MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

NAHEED, SANOBAR MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

NAPIER, THOMAS GEORGE MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1969 Member Retired

NAUSHEEN, ALIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

NEGI, KANAN BALA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2001 Member

NELSON, SCOTT MCGILL BSc MB ChB PhD DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW NEVO, BENEDICT UGOCHUKWU MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

NUGENT, FIONA MARGARET MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

O'CONNOR, EIMEAR BERNADETTE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

OSMAN, INASS MB ChB PhD MRCOG

M2007 Member

OWEN, PHILIP MB BCh FRCOG

M1990  F2012 Fellow

PALAPARTHY, SANGEETHA MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

PANDRAVADA ANNAPURNA, ANNAPURNA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2022 Fellow

PANIGRAHY, RITA DAMBURU MB BS MD MRCOG

M2003 Member

PARVEEN, ZAHIDA MB BS DRCOG MRCOG

D2005  M2008 Member

PATERSON, ANDREW MUNRO MB ChB MRCOG

M1994 Member

PAUL, KATIE FRANCES MBChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

PERERA, MAHESH JUDE BSc MB ChB DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

PLATTEN, ALISON MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

POWELL, FRANCES KATHRYN MB ChB MRCOG

D2007  M2010 Member

PRABHU-KHANOLKAR, PURNIMA MB BS MS MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

PRAVINKUMAR, SAHAYA JOSEPHINE MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Outside O&G

PRICE, JOHN LAWRENCE MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

PRINGLE, STEWART MB ChB MRCGP FRCOG

M1994 Fellow

QUINN, ANDREW JAMES MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1991  F2007 Fellow Retired

RAY, BIBHAS CHANDRA MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

REID, ANDREW ARNEIL MB ChB LLB FFPH FRCP MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

REID, ANNE CHEYNE MB ChB MRCGP MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

REILLY, EILEEN THERESA CATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

REVICKY, VLADIMIR MuDr MRCOG

M2009 Member

RICHMOND, JANE ROWENA MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

ROBERTS, JANE ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, JUDITH MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

ROBINS, JAMES BRENT MB ChB MPhil MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

RODGER, MARY WALLACE MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

D1986  M1991  F2009 Fellow Retired

ROHATGI, SHARADINI MB BS LRCP LRCS(Ed) LRCP&S(Glas) MRCOG

M1972 Member 35 Year Rule

RONGHE, RASHMI MILIND MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

RUTHERFORD, DAVID RUSSELL MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SANTANGELI, LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

D2007  M2012 Member

SANTHINI SASITHARAN, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

SASSARINI, JENIFER IRENE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

SASTRY, APARNA JAIRAM MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member

SCOTT, AVRIL MB BChir MA BSc MRCOG

M2007 Member

SENTHIL KUMAR, CHITRA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2018 Fellow

SHARIQUE, ATIFA AFSHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW SHORT, DANIEL JAMES MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIDDIQUI, NADEEM AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

SIMONIAN, MARAL MB CHB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SINCLAIR, AMY JOANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SMITH, DAVID WALLACE MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

SOHAL-BURNSIDE, JASDEEP MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

SOOFI, MARIA MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SPOWART, KEITH JOHN MORRISON BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

STEWART, JOHN TYTLER MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

STILL, RONALD MCKINNON MB ChB FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

SUMMERHILL, CARLA ANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

TAGGART, CHRISTINA ROSE MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2009 Fellow Retired

THOMSON, ANDREW JOHN BSc MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1994 Member

TOMLINS, ROSIE MB BCH MRCOG

M2021 Member

TORRENS, ALISON ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCS MRCOG

M2014 Member

TYAGI, VEENU MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2006 Member

VANGA, PADMA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

VANI, SUSHEEL NARENDRA MB BS FRCS (Ed) MRCOG

M2001 Fellow Elect

VEZZA, CAROLANN MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

WATSON, VICTORIA MARION JANE MB CHB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland GLASGOW M2021 Member

WILLOCKS, CLARE MARGARET MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M1999 Member

WILSON, CHARLOTTE JESSICA ELISABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

WILSON, DONALD JONATHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

WOLDMAN, SARAH MONIQUE MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

WONG, SANDRA SZE MAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2000  F2021 Fellow

YATES, ROBERT WILLIAM SMITH MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

GLENROTHES TYDEMAN, GRAHAM STEPHEN JOHN MB BCh FRCOG

M1993  F2009 Fellow

GOREBRIDGE DUNCAN, ANN CAROLYN MD MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2001 Member

GOUROCK HANNAY, WALTER FORREST MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1998 Fellow Retired

RAKHIT, DURGADAS MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow Retired

GREENOCK JEWELL, RUTH MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

HAMILTON DEVIKA, MAHESWARI MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow Outside O&G

MAHARAJ, SURINDRA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

ROBERTSON, DAVID EDWARD MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow

HATTON OF 
FINTRAY

DOHERTY, EMMA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

HELENSBURGH CLARK, ALEXANDER STEWART MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

HALL, RACHAEL JENNIFER MB CHB MRCOG

M2021 Member

HOUSTON DATSUN, KARINA KERIMOVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2013 Member

INNELLAN HALL, GLEN HEDWORTH BSc MB ChB MRCPI PhD MRCGP MRCOG

M1996 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland INVERCLYDE GUPTA, PUSHPA MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

INVERGARRY GRANT, KENNETH ALEXANDER MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow Retired

INVERNESS ALSHARAYDEH, IBRAHIM SALAMEH MOHAMMAD MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

ANNAPPA, RAJESH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member

ARCHIBALD, ADAM MICHAEL CAMPBELL MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

BINGHAM, JAMES ERIC MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

CAIRD, LUCY ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2002 Fellow Retired

DUNBAR, ALLISON CHRISTINA MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

FARQUHARSON, DAVID IAN MALCOLM MB BS BSc(Hons) FRCS(Ed) FRCP
(Edin) FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

FERNANDES, JANDY DEVIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GIWA-OSAGIE, AIBANGBEE WAHABI MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

GOH, AIK YING MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

HERD, DAVID JOHNSTON BSc MB ChB FFARCS FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

LEES, DAVID ARTHUR RUSSELL MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

MALAKAR, ABHISHEK MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RABBANI, IRAM MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

SRIVASTAVA, RASHMI MB BS MD DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

STEWART, KATE PATRICIA MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

INVERURIE PARKIN, DAVID EMRYS MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland INVERURIE WALLAGE, SARAH MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

IRVINE FORSYTH, GILBERT MCILWRICK MB ChB FRCOG

M1948  F1963 Fellow Retired

ISLE OF LEWIS OFILI, UBAKA GREGORY BSc MB BS (MPhil) FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

STANCZUK, GRAZYNA Lekarz MD PhD MRCOG

M1997 Member

JOHNSHAVEN GLAZENER, CATHRYN MARGARET ANNE BMedSc MB ChB MD PhD 
FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

JOHNSTONE ANTHONY, GEORGE STRATHIE MD FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

KELSO REID, BRIAN ALEXANDER MB ChB MRCGP DCH MFFP FRCOG

D1987  M1990  F2008 Fellow Retired

KILBARCHAN BRADNOCK, RACHEL MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

KILMACOLM GEMMELL, JUDITH ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

HEPBURN, RACHEL ANNE MB ChB LLM MRCOG

M2016 Member

ZWIZWAI, MUGOVE MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

KILMARNOCK AGUR, WAEL IBRAHIM MB BCh MS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

ALAM, BEENISH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ANDERSON, SONAL VIJAYKUMAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

BUCK, LUCIE MARY MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

FRANKLIN, VIVIAN ELIZABETH MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

GAFFNEY, SIONA LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member Outside O&G

IRVINE, GILLIAN ANNE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

KHATOON, JAMILA MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland KILMARNOCK RAMSAY, JANE ELIZABETH MB ChB MD MRCOG

M1997 Member

KINROSS ARNOTT, NEIL MB ChB FRCOG

D1994  M1996  F2010 Fellow Outside O&G

MONAGHAN, STEVEN CUNNINGHAM MB ChB BSc(Hons)BSCCP FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

KINROSSIE LUNAN, CHARLES BURNETT MD FRCS(Glas) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

KIPPEN COCHRANE, ROSEMARY ANNE BSc MB ChB DA MRCOG

M2002 Member

KIRKCALDY BHASKAR, SWETHA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

BOYD, JENNIFER MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1999  F2018 Fellow

GATONGI, DAVID KARUMBI MB ChB MRCOG

M2003 Member

GHARAIBEH, ASMA AYESH MOUSA MB BCh MRCOG

M2006 Member

HADOURA, ESSAM EL-DIN FATHY MOHAMED EL-SAYED BSc MB BCh 
FRCOG

D1998  M2001  F2015 Fellow

MACNAB, JANE LOUISE BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

MAHMOOD, TAHIR AHMED CBE BSc MB BS MD FRCPI MFFP MBA FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow

PIEGSA, KARIN MARIA State Exam Med MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

PINION, SHEENA BARBARA MB ChB FRCS(G) MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

SINGH, SUDHA KUMARI MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2022 Fellow

THANOON HUSSEIN, OMAR I MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

URQUHART, DANIEL RENNIE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

VANISHREE LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO, MB BS MS MRCOG

M2011 Member

KIRKNEWTON KALLAT, J SANJAY MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland LANARK DAVIS, JONATHAN ANDREW BA MB BChir FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

MCQUEEN, DAVID BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1985  F2005 Fellow Retired

LARBERT COLE, ROBERT ANDREW MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

COPE, AILEEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

LARGS MURRAY, MARGARET HELEN MB ChB FRCOG

M1959  F1973 Fellow Retired

LARKHALL HARVEY, JANINA MARIA MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

LASSWADE MARTIN, CAMERON WILLIAM MB ChB(Hon)BMedBiol MD FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

LENZIE SERLE, ELISABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow

LERWICK HAMILTON, ANDRENE KIM MB ChB BSc DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Fellow Elect

LEVEN GORDON, ADAM FORBES BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

PATERSON, WALTER GOUINLOCK BA MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1962  F1975 Fellow Retired

LINLITHGOW BLACK, RACHAEL ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

EKEVALL, KLARA MB ChB FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

SHEPHERD, ALLAN MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

LIVINGSTON AMBWANI, MRIDULA MB BS DGO (DipNB) MNAMS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

ASIM, SHAZMA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

DE, ARUNANGSU MBBS MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

DEWART, PAUL JAMES MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow

HUGHES, KATHERINE ELIZABETH MB ChB BSc MedSci(Hons) MRCS 
MRCOG

M2014 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland LOANHEAD AEDLA, NIVEDITHA RAJESHAM MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2008 Member

CHODANKAR, ROHAN RAVINDRA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

WEST, CHRISTINE PARRY MB ChB MD DCH FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

LOCHEARNHEA
D

CATO, EDGAR DUKE JOHN MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Retired

LOCHMABEN MCCULLOUGH, ADRIAN MAURICE MB BCh BAO MRCS LRCP MPhil 
FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow Retired

LOCHWINNOCH GROOM, TAMSIN MARY MB ChB MRCOG

M2000 Member

LOCKERBIE WISDOM, STEPHEN JOHN BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

MELROSE ABDEL-ALL, MOHAMED AWAD HASSAN MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow Retired

CAMPBELL, RODERICK MB ChB B.Med.Biol FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

CRICHTON, JOHN LAWSON MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

DARLOW, KATE LAURA MB ChB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

GARRIOCH, DAVID BROWN B.Med.Biol MD ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

MAGOWAN, BRIAN ALEXANDER MB ChB DCH MRCGP FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

RODGER, FAYE ELIZABETH MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

MENSTRIE LUMSDEN, MARY ANN OBE BSc MB BS MD FRCOG

M1984  F1998 Fellow

MILNGAVIE MCMINN, SARAH MARGARET MB ChB (Hons) MRCOG

M2016 Member

NARANG, HARKIRAN KAUR MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2011 Member

WILSON, KIRSTY JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

MONTROSE HELAL, HYTHEM HUSNY HAMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland MOTHERWELL KASEM, MOHAMMAD ABUL MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

OLUSOLA-JOHNSON, JOHNSON ADEMOLA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member

RAGI, SREEDEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUNLOCHY HUNTER, MANDY MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

NAIRN STURGEON, TRACEY EILEEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

WAREHAM, VALERIE ANN MB ChB MSc MD MRCOG

M1997 Member Retired

NEWPORT ON 
TAY

MASON, SASKIA JANET MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

NEWPORT-ON-
TAY

NICOLL, ANTONY EDWARD MB ChB MSc DFFP MRCOG

M2001 Member

NORTH 
BERWICK

MILNE, SUSAN CHRISTINE MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow Retired

OBAN PARSON, IAN STUART ROSS MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

ORKNEY THOMPSON, MALCOLM CHARLES MB ChB DGM MRNZCOG MRCGP 
FRCA FRCOG

M1983 Fellow Retired

PAISLEY BLACK, CHRISTINE JANET MARGARET MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

FLANAGAN, VICTORIA MB ChB BSc(Hons) DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

SARKAR, GOUR CHANDRA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

THOMAS, GREGORY MUIR ATHERTON MB BS MRCOG

D2006  M2009 Member

VELLA, SIMONE MD MRCOG

M2000 Member

PEEBLES DUNCAN, MARGARET ELIZABETH MD(Hons) FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

PACKER, MARY ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

D1985  M1996 Member Retired

PERTH ALLEN, RUTH ELIZABETH BSc MB ChB DCH MD FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland PERTH ANDERSON, DAVID MALCOLM MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

BROWN, KIRSTY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

BROWN, KIRSTY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

CHRISTIE, JULIE HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2004 Member

MARTINS DA SILVA, SARAH JUSTINE MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

NEILL, CAITHLIN CARMEL MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

PHILLIPS, WILLIAM DENSTONE POWELL MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

PETERCULTER BHATTACHARYA, SILADITYA MD MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2006 Fellow

PITLOCHRY WYLIE, BENITA ANN MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1995 Fellow Retired

PITMEDDEN STOFBERG, LAWRIZE MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

SCOTLAND ABOKHRAIS, IBTISAM MOHAMAD S MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

SHAWHEAD DUTTON, PHILIP MICHAEL MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

SOUTH 
QUEENSFERRY

CUNNINGHAM, YVONNE CATHERINE MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2013 Member

ST ANDREWS GRZYBEK, AILIE MARGARET PATRICIA BMSc (Hons) MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

HAY, DAVID MATTHEWSON BSc MB ChB FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1978 Fellow Retired

MCKENZIE, CLARE ANNE MB ChB FRCOG

M1992  F2011 Fellow

MILLS, JOHN ARTHUR MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

STEVENSTON DAS, VIMLA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

STIRLING HEPBURNE SCOTT, KELLY MAY MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

HILL, JACQUELINE CHARLOTTE MB ChB PhD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland STIRLING M1996  F2009 Fellow

HUDA, SHAHZYA SHAHNAZ MB ChB MRCOG

M2001 Fellow Elect

KEARNEY, CLARE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M1996 Member

MACDONALD, LINDSEY JESSICA ANNE MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

MACPHERSON, GORDON HUGH MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1993 Fellow Retired

MACPHERSON, HILARY DAWN MB ChB DCH MBA FRCOG

M1984  F2004 Fellow

MCILWAINE, GILLIAN MARJORIE MD PhD FFPHM FRCP FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem

PRABHU, LAXMI RADHAKRISHNA BSc MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1985  F2005 Fellow Retired

WEIR, ALISTAIR WILLIAM GOOLD MB ChB FRCOG

M1958  F1971 Fellow Retired

WILKINSON, ALISON JOAN MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow Retired

STONEHAVEN FISHER, PETER MACLAREN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

STRACHAN LITTLEWOOD , GAIL MARGARET BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

STRATHAVEN ABOU-ZEID, IHAB MAHMOUD MOSTAFA MB BCh MRCOG

M2005 Member

OSBOURNE, GARRICK KNOX MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

STRATHCARRO
N

LISTON, WILLIAM ALEXANDER BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

TAYPORT MCMULLEN, KATHLEEN WENDY MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

MIRES, GARY JOHN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

TRANENT DOUBAL, EMMA JANE LOUISE MB ChB MRCOG

D2001  M2006 Member

TROON BAIRD, CLIVE HENRY MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

DOBBIE, HENRY GORDON BSc MD FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Scotland TROON GUTTINGER, ANJA KATHARINA State Exam Med MRCOG

M2004 Member

RUSSELL, JEAN MOIRA BA MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

WALKER, EWEN MACAULAY MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

TURRIFF FREEMAN, PETER MA BM BCh MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

UDDINGSTON CASSIE, RALPH MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

REID, AMANDA KATHERINE MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

WEST KILBRIDE CARSWELL, WILLIAM MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

WHITECAIRNS FAIRLEY, TARA ELIZABETH MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2006 Member

WICK ABDEL-AZIZ, ESSAM ABDEL-AZIZ AHMED MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow Retired

BOABANG, PHILIP CHARLES KWAKU Bsc(Hon) MD FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

FARQUHAR, IAN HENRY MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

WISHAW ALCHAIKH HASSAN, ADEEB MD MSc FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

MALCOLM, COLIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

RAJAGOPAL, RAJALAKSHMI MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

WOODSIDE HENDERSON, ROSANNA MICHELLE MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

Sierra Leone FREETOWN ELSAIDY, SANAD MOHAMMED AHMED AHMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

Singapore CHEN, CHERN YI MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

HUANG ZHONGWEI, MB BS PhD AHEA (UK) M.Med (O&G) MRCOG

M2015 Member

LIM, SHERI EE-LIN MB BS PhD MRCOG

M2011 Member

LOH, SEONG FEEI MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore M1993  F2011 Fellow

SWARNAMANI, KAMALA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

WONG WAI LOONG, MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

ABDUL AZIZ, B MD ALI MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member

ABU, JULIANAH MB BS M.Med MRACOG MRCOG

M1997 Member

AGARWAL, ANUPRIYA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2002 Member

ANG, LAWRENCE PEK SAN MB BS Singapore MRCOG

M1996 Member

BISWAS, ARIJIT MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

BONGSO, ARIFF DSc PhD MSc DVM FSLCOG FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

CHAN, CHI TUNG CLIFFORD MB BS M.Med MRACOG MRCOG

M1996 Member

CHAN, KONG HON MB BS M.Med FAMS FICS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

CHAN, LAWRENCE KOK CHIN AM MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

CHAN, SHIAO-YNG BA MB BChir PhD FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

CHAN, TANNY TAN LAI MB BS M.Med AM FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow

CHAN, WENG BUEN MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

CHAN, YEW FOON MB BS AM FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHAN, YVONNE GEK SUAN MB BS MRACOG M.Med FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

CHANDRA, DENAS MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

CHANDRAKANTHAN, SHARMILEE PRIYA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member

CHANG, TOU CHOONG MB BS FRCS(Glas) MD FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore CHEE, JING JYE MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

CHEE, JOYCE YAM MUI MA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHEN, LENA LING FEN MA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

CHEN, LIN HAN MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

CHENG, HUNG HENRY MB BS M.Med FICS FAMS FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

CHENG, LI CHANG MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

CHENG, PEGGY SUAN SIM MB BS AM FICS FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

CHENG, WEI CHEN MB BS AM FRCS(Glas) FRCS(Ed) FACS FRCOG

M1964  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHEW, CHEE TONG PETER MB BS M.Med MD FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow

CHEW, SEK YUEN MB BS FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

CHIA, YEE TIEN MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

CHIN PUI SEE, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

CHIN, HSUAN MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

CHIN, HUI XIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

CHIN, YUE KIM MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member

CHING, KWOK CHOY MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow

CHNG, KEOK PANG MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

CHONG, KWANG DICK MB BS AM FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHONG, YEW LUEN CHRISTOPHER MB BS M.Med MRACOG MRCOG

M1996 Member

CHOOLANI, MAHESH ARJANDAS MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore M1993  F2007 Fellow

CHUA SZE YUEN, IRENE MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

CHUA WEILYN NATALIE, MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

CHUA, HONG LIANG MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2015 Fellow

CHUA, SELINA POH KIM MB BS M.Med PhD FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

CHUA, YANG MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2015 Fellow

DEVENDRA S/O KANAGALINGAM, MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2012 Fellow

FONG, CHUAN WEE MB BS AM M.Med FICS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

FONG, KAH LENG MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

FOO, SHARON ANQI MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2016 Member

FOONG, LIAN CHEUN BSc, MB BS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

FUNG, JENNIE MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

GOH, YONG CHEW MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1984  F1999 Fellow

HAGARTY, ANNE ELAINE BSc MD (Canada), FAMS MRCOG

M1984 Member

HAN, CHIH CHIH CORDELIA MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

HAN, JEE FONG MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HANGCHI, DENNIS MB BCh DA AM FICS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

HO KA YU CARRIE, MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member Outside O&G

HO, HON KWOK AM MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

HO, KOK KEE MB BS MRCOG

M1984 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore HO, TEW HONG MB BS M.Med FAMS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

HO, WENG YAN MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

HUI, YAN YAN CELENE MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

IEERA MADAN AGGARWAL, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2017 Fellow

ILANCHERAN, ARUNACHALAM MB BS M.Med MD FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

JOOSOPH, UPU JAZLAN SHAH BIN MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

KANG, WEE MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2015 Fellow Retired

KASINATHAN, PATHMINI MB BS DA FRCOG

M1978  F1999 Fellow Retired

KEK, LEE PHIN MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow

KHEW, KHOON SHIN MB BS AM FICS FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

KHONG, CHIT CHONG MB BS M.Med AMEC FICS AM FRCOG

M1984  F2004 Fellow

KOH , POH KIM ELISA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

KUMAR, JOTHI MB BS M.Med PhD FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

KWEK, LEE KOON MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

LEE JIAH MIN, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

LEE, I WUEN MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

LEE, JIAYU RACHEL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEE, KEEN WHYE MB BS FAMS FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow

LEE, MICHELE SOOK LING MB BCh FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

LEE, NIKKI MAY WING MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore M2020 Member

LEE, PUAY HOON JULINDA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

LEE, RICHARD CHONG MOH MB BCh BAO MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1981 Fellow Retired

LI, MINGYUE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LIEN, LIAN SZE MB BS AM FICS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LIM, AH LENG MB BS M.Med FICS FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow

LIM, GORDON MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F2003 Fellow

LIM, LI MIN MB BS MMed MRCOG

M2016 Member

LIM, MIN YU MS ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

LIM, SHAU KHNG MB BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

LIM, SHU HUI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LIM, SU MIN MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

LIM, TECK CHYE MB BS AM M.Med FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow

LIM, THUAN LOK JOHN MB BS FAMS FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow

LIM, TRACEY LI-WEN MB BS MMed FRCOG

M2001  F2015 Fellow

LIM, YEOK TECK TED AM MB BS FAMS FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

LIM, YU HUI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LING, NGAN NGIENG PBM MB BS FRCS(Glas) FACS AM FRCOG

M1961  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LOH, FOO HOE MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

LOH, KIA EE SHEILA MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1992  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore LOI, KELLY SHEN-YI BM BCh FRCOG

M2002  F2019 Fellow

LOKE, YUE NAM MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LOW, JEFFREY JEN HUI MB BS M.Med MRACOG FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

LUBNA BTE AHMAD HARHARAH, MB BCh MRCOG

M2006 Member

MA LI, MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

NG, ADA XINHUI MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

NG, ALLAN YOON HOOI MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

NG, CHARLES SEN ARK MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NG, GEOK KHIM VINCENT MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

NG, YANG HUANG GRACE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

NI NI SOE, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

NURHIDAYATI BTE MOHAMED SUPHAN, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

OOI, ALEX KOON HEAN MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1998 Fellow

OON, CHIEW SENG LMS AM FICS FRCOG

M1955  F1969 Fellow Retired

PAN, SOO YENG MB BS FICS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

PANG YI PING CINDY, MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

PRASAD, RAMA NARAYANA VARA MB BS M.Med Hon.DSc D.Clin.Pharm 
FICS FACS AM FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

QUEK, SWEE PENG MB BS M.Med AM FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAUFF, MARY HOW JING MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore RAUFF, SHAKINA MB BS M.Med MRCOG

M2011 Member

SALMON, YVONNE MARJORIE MB BS FAM FRCOG

M1961  F1974 Fellow Retired

SENG SHAY WAY, MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member

SHAM SHUDIN, MOHAMMED FARHAN BIN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAM SHUDIN, MOHAMMED FARHAN BIN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHAMINI, NAIR MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2020 Fellow

SIM, LEE NGOR MB BS MRCOG

M1990 Member

SINGH, KULDIP MB BS MD M.Med FAMS FRCOG

M1984  F1996 Fellow

SIOW, YEW MING ANTHONY MB BS MMedO&G MRANZCOG FAMS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

SNG, SOO PHEOW MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow

SOONG, YVONNE YUEN MUN MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

TAMBYRAJA, RANJITHAN LUXMAJOTHY MB BS MRCS LRCP PhD FRCS
(Ed) FICS FRNZCOG FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

TAN YU FEN PAMELA, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

TAN, ENG KIEN MB ChB(Hons) FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

TAN, HENG HAO MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

TAN, KOK HIAN MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

TAN, KONG CHIN MB BS FRCOG

M1964  F1983 Fellow Retired

TAN, LAY KOK MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

TAN, PAUL MELVYN ENG WEE PBM MB BS AM MD FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore TAN, PAULINE ENID MA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TAN, SHU QI MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

TAN, WEE KHIN MB BS FAMS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TAN, YEW TECK TONY MB BS M.Med MRANZCOG FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

TAY, ENG-HSEON MB BS M.Med MRACOG DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

TAY, SUN KUIE MB BS MD FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

TEO, SIAK PHENG MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1983  F1999 Fellow

TEO, STEVEN BOON LI MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

TEOH, SENG HIN MB BS M.Med MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

THIRUNAVUK ARASOO N, T VALLIAMMAI JAYANTHI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

THO, CHIN KEONG MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

TOW, WALTER SIANG HWA MB BS AM MD FACS FRCOG

M1959  F1965 Fellow Retired

TSAKOK, FRANCOISE HENRIETTE MAURINE MB BS MRCS LRCP M.Med 
PhD AM FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TSENG, LENG AUN MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

WAN, KAI JING MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WAN, KAI JING MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WANG, PEIYING CANDICE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WATT, WING FONG MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

WEE, DOLLY HOLK LEH MB BS M.Med MRCOG

M1985 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore WEE, HORNG YEN MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1999 Member

WEE, YEOW SHERNG JONATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

WONG HENG FOK, MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

WONG, EN AI ADELINA MB BS FRCOG

M1997 Fellow

WONG, PUI LING JUDY MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

WONG, THAI YING MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

WONG, YEE CHEE MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

WOODWORTH, ADRIAN BENEDICT MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

WUN, WINNIE BSc MD DHCG FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

YAM, JOHN PEI YUAN MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

YAM, KWAI LAM PHILIP AM MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow

YANG LIYING, MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

YANG, HON MEE MARY MB BS M.Med FAMS FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

YAP, LIP KEE MB BS MRCOG

M1984 Member

YEAP, MIN LI MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

YEO, MOTOKO MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

YEOH, SWEE CHOO MB BS M.Med D.Phil FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

YEONG, CHENG TOH MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2011 Fellow

YONG, TZE TEIN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

ZUZARTE, REGINA MB BS MMed FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore M2007  F2019 Fellow

ALANA NG, ROY KWOK WENG MB BS LRCP LRCS LRCPS MOG FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

CLEMENTI 
GREEN

HO, SIO PING MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

LITTLE INDIA PHOON, JESSIE WAI LENG MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

QI MAILI, MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

MONTEBLEU 
#07-01

LIM, POH TING MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

QUEENSTOWN CHONKAR SONALI PRASHANT, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

SINGAPORE ABDUL RAHMAN, MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ B MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABDUL RAHMAN, MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ B MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ALWADHI, ANJU MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

ANG, XIAOHONG JOELLA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BHUTIA, KAZILA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

BORICHA YASH BHANJI, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

CHAUDHURI, KANIKA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

CHEN, SUET CHING JEANETTE BMedSci MB BCh DFFP FAMS FRCOG

M1999  F2018 Fellow

CHEONG, CASSANDRA PEI SHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHI, CLAUDIA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

CHIENG, KAI HIENG ROLAND MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

CHOO, SOE NA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHUA HUI KIANG ANGELINE, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore SINGAPORE CHUAH, THENG THENG MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHUN, PHOY CHENG MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

DASHRAATH, PRADIP MRCOG

M2019 Member

DHILSHAD BTE MUHD ABDUL QADIR, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

EE TAT XIN, MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

GOH SHEN LI, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

GOH SIAK MING, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

GOH SIAK MING, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

HAN, YOUXIANG JONATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HII, HOI CHIN MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

HO, XIN YI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

HONG SZE CHING, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

HUANG YOUJIN EUGENE, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

ISMAIL, IDA SUZANI MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

JUNG, JINGJIN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

KADAM, PRATIMA DATTA MB BS MD DGO DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

KALE, ANITA SUGAM MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

KANG, HEAN LENG MB BCh MRCOG

M2008 Member

KANNEGANTI, ABHIRAM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KATHIRVEL, RAJESWARI MB BS DGO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore SINGAPORE M2005  F2017 Fellow

KHO CHYE LEE, MB BS MMED MRCOG

M2016 Member

KHOO, CHONG KIAT MB BS MMed FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

KOE SUAN-LI LIANA, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

KOH SEOW CHOON DANIEL, BM BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

LAI, FON MIN MB BS MRACOG MMed FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

LAU , HESTER CHANG QI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEE, JILL CHENG SIM MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

LEE, KENNETH EDWARD MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

LEE, SHI HUI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LEE, WAI YEN MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

LEE, WENG SOON JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

LEE, YUN TSHAN VINCENT MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1984  F2015 Fellow Retired

LI XINYI, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LI, WEILING SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

LI, WEILING SARAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

LIAUW, PHYLLIS CHI YAU MB BS MMed(S) FAMS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

LIM LIQING SERENE, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

LIM YONG KUEI, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

LIM, KAREN MEI XIAN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore SINGAPORE LIM, WHUI WHUI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LIM, WHUI WHUI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

LIM, YUIN WEN MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2001 Fellow

LIU, JIAYI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

LIU, SHULING MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

LOGAN, SUSAN JANE SINCLAIR MB ChB MD MFFP FRCOG

M1996  F2018 Fellow

LOH JIA MIN MICHELLE, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

LOKE, KAH LEONG MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1987  F2004 Fellow

MATHUR, MANISHA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

MOHAMED SIRAJ, SHAHUL HAMEED MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

NAMUDURI RAMA PADMAVATHI DEVI, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

NG QIU JU, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NG, KAI LYN MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

NG, YING WOO MB BS MMed FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ONG AIHUI CLARA, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

ONG XIAOHUI, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

ONG, SHAN LIN JUDITH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ONG, THENG KIAT MB BS M.Med FICS FAMS FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow

PARTANA, PAMELA SANDRIANY MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

POO, ZI XI MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore SINGAPORE M2019 Member

PRAMANICK, ANGSUMITA MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M2010 Member

RAJESH, HEMASHREE MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

RANDHAWA, NAU'SHIL KAUR MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

RAVICHANDRAN A/L NADARAJAH, MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

SEE, TZE ANN MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

SEET, MEEI JIUN BM MRCOG

M2015 Member

SHARMA, POOJA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHWETHA, SHANMUGAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SIDEK, NUR AZLEEN BTE MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

SIM WEN SHAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

SINGH, PRIYANKA MB BS MS DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

SINT, SEIN YEE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIVANANTHAN, SIVAHAMI SARASWATHI MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

SONPAL, AMI SHASHIKANT MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SU, LIN LIN MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2020 Fellow

SUGIANTO, STELLA RIZALINA SASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

TAN ENG LOY, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

TAN MEI LIN CLAUDINE, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

TAN WEI CHING, MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore SINGAPORE TAN WEI KEAT, MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2014 Member

TAN, EEK CHAW MD MRCOG

M2021 Member

TAN, ILKA State Exam Med PhD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

TAN, JULIA WAN CHIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAN, JULIA WAN CHIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

TAN, KOK KONG MB BS M.Med FICS FAMS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow

TAN, PEI LIN GERALDINE MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

TAN, TOH LICK MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

TAN, YIN RU MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAYADE, SHEPHALI VIJAY MB BS MD FRCOG

D2001  M2003  F2016 Fellow

TEO SHUN HUI WENDY, MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

TEOH, ENG SOON MD AM FACS FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TEOH, TIONG GHEE MB BCh MD MSc MRCPI FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

THAIN PEI TING SERENE, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

THIA WEE HONG EDWIN, MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

TONG SHUANG YE PEARL, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

TONG, CARMEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VIJAYA KUMARI, M J MB BS MD DGO MRCOG

M2006 Member

VISVALINGAM, GEETHA MB BCh BAO BA MRCOG

M2010 Member

WANG JUNJIE, MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Singapore SINGAPORE M2014 Member

WANG, WANXUAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WEE-STEKLY, WEI-WEI MB BS M Med MRCOG

M2010 Member

WEI, MOK ZHUN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

WONG JING LIN JESLYN, MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

WONG, KER YI MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

WONG, LISA MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

WONG, PENG CHEANG MB BS M.Med FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

WONG, TIFFANY TUCK CHIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WONG, WAN YU YVONNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

YAP, HUI ANN CHRISTINE MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

YIP, SWEE LIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

YONG, XIAOQI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

YUAN, XI MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

SINGAPORE 
127450

GOSAVI, ARUNDHATI MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

Somalia HARGEISA ADAN ISMAIL, EDNA PhD BSc SRN SCM CMB FRCOG

F2018 Fellow honoris causa

MOGADISHU SUDI, NASRO AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

South Africa MOODLEY, SIVALINGAM CUNNAVADEE FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

ANERLEY WEEHUIZEN, JOHN PETER ALBERT MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

BEDFORD RUSH, ROBIN WATERMEYER MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa BLOEMFONTEI
N

NEL, JOHAN THERON JCD SM MB ChB M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCS(Ed) 
FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

THERON, MARGARETHA SUSANNA BA MB ChB FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

BRYANSTON BARIGYE, OLIVIA MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

VAN SCHOUWENBURG, JOHAN ANDRIES MICHIEL HEYNS MB ChB DA 
M.Pharm.Med M.Med FCOG(SA) MD FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow

CAPE TOWN ACKERMANN, JACOBUS JOHANNES MB BCh MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

ALPERSTEIN, ALAN LAWRIE MB BCh FRCOG

M1980  F2000 Fellow

BARRON, DAVID MB ChB DPH FRCOG

M1955  F1971 Fellow Retired

BESSER, MITCHELL FRCOG

F2017 Fellow honoris causa

CHEIFITZ, ROBERT LEONTE MB ChB FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

COETZEE, EDWARD JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

COOPER, SYDNEY BRADFIELD MB ChB FRCOG

M1953  F1970 Fellow Retired

DAVEY, DENNIS ALBERT MRCS LRCP MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1961  F1968 Fellow Retired

DE JONG, PETER ROY MB ChB FCOG(SA) M.Med FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

DE VILLIERS, TOBIAS JOHANNES MB ChB M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1984  F2011 Fellow

DE WET, JACOBUS JOHANNES MB ChB M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1961  F1970 Fellow Retired

DENNY, LYNETTE ANN MB ChB MMed PhD FCOG FRCOG

F2012 Fellow ad eundem

DIAB, FRANCIS BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

DUMBRILL, DOUGLAS PATRICK MB ChB DA FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow Retired

DYER, SILKE JULIANE MBChB MMed FCOG PhD FRCOG

F2017 Fellow honoris causa

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa CAPE TOWN EDELSTEIN, HAROLD MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1961  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

FLAX, DAVID LEWIS MB BCh FRCOG

M1961  F1982 Fellow Retired

GEERTS, LUTGART THERESE GASTON MARIA MD FRCOG

M2001  F2017 Fellow

GUNSTON, KEITH DENZIL MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

GUTOWITZ, HERMANN ERNST MB ChB FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KENT, ATHOL PARKES MB ChB M.Phil FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

KLUGE, JUDITH MB ChB MMed FCOG(SA) MRCOG

M2010 Member

LILLA, ABDUL RAMAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

NOVIKOVA, NATALIA VLADYSLAVIVNA Vrach MD MM PhD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

PARKES, JOHN RYAN MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1971  F1999 Fellow Retired

PETERSEN, CHRISTIAN CHARLES MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1984 Fellow Retired

ROBINSON, JOY RACHAEL MB BS FCOG(SA) MRACOG MRCOG

M1987 Member

ROOS, PETER JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow

SAMIE, ABDULAZIES MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1991 Fellow Retired

SHELTON, MARTIN GRENVIL BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

SHERWOOD, ANDREW GRAHAME BERTRAM BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1997 Fellow Retired

TSALACOPOULOS, GEORGES MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

VAN COEVERDEN DE GROOT, HERMAN ADRIAAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

VAN DER SPUY, ZEPHNE MARGARET MB ChB PhD FCOG (SA) FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa CAPE TOWN VAN HELSDINGEN, JACOBUS OCKERT TERTIUS MB ChB FCOG(SA) 
FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

WRANZ, PETER ANTHONY BERNHARD MB BCh FCOG(SA) M.Med(O&G) 
M.Med(Anat.Pathol) FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

WRIGHT, MICHAEL MB BCh FCOG(SA) MRCOG

M1972 Member Retired

ZINN, PHILIP MARTIN MB BCh FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

CASCADES ROCKEY, TERENCE JOHN FROOD MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1978 Fellow Retired

CENTURION HUKUIMWE, ROGER GODFREY MB ChB FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

DURBAN ATTWOOD-SMITH, DAVID BRUCE MB BCh DA FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

BAGRATEE, JAYANTHILALL SARJOO MB ChB FCOG(SA) MMed PhD 
FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

BRENNER, HAROLD MB BCh FRCOG

M1963  F1982 Fellow Retired

MAITIN, CHARLES THABO Knight (Lesotho BSc MB BCh Dip.Mid.COG(SA) 
FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

MBUGUA, GODFREY GITAU TIRIA MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

MCLYNN, DENIS MICHAEL MB BCh BAO Dip Med COG(SA) MRCOG

M1978 Member Retired

MOODLEY, JAGIDESA MB ChB FCOG(SA) MD FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

MOODLEY, SUNDRAPRAKASAN PERCY MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

PERROTT, ROBERT PETER CAREW MB ChB FRCOG

M1957  F1982 Fellow Retired

ROOS, REGINALD FRANCOIS MB BCh FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

ROSS, SAMUEL MURRAY MB BS MRCS LRCP DTM&H FRCOG

M1963  F1975 Fellow Retired

EAST LONDON BOWEN, DAVID CHARLES MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1988  F2006 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa EAST LONDON HOFMEYR, GEORGE JUSTUS MB BCh FRCOG

M1980  F2006 Fellow

KILPERT, BRIAN DENIS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

UYS, BEORN CLOETE MB BCh FRCOG

M1958  F1981 Fellow Retired

GEORGE HALL, LEONARD USHER MB BCh FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

NEL, CHARLES PAUL MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

SMAL, SAREL JOHANNES MB ChB FRCOG

M1960  F1982 Fellow Retired

GEORGE EAST VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, FRANS WILLEM MB BCh M.Med FRCOG

M1960  F1978 Fellow Retired

GERMISTON CHAITOWITZ, ALEXANDER MB ChB MRCOG

M1966 Member 35 Year Rule

HERMANUS DE VILLIERS, VILLIERS POHL MB ChB FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

NESER, FRANCOIS NICOLAS MD BCh FRCOG

M1953  F1964 Fellow Retired

ROOSE, PATRICIA GARFIELD BSc MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1961  F1982 Fellow Retired

SONNENDECKER, ERNEST WILHELM WALTER MB BCh M.Med FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SWAN, DAVID ALEXANDER PETRIE MB BCh FRCOG

M1983  F2004 Fellow

HIGHVELD VAN DER WALT, PIETER JOHANNES MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

HOEDSPRUIT ZINN, ALBERT PETER MB ChB FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HOWICK BATCHELDER, CHARLES SIMON MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

GARDE, PATRICIA MARY MB ChB FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

KEARNEY, THOMAS BASIL WILLIAM MB BCh FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

LARSEN, JONATHAN VICTOR MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa JOHANNESBUR
G

BARROW, VICTOR NORMAN MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1982  F2013 Fellow Retired

BURGIN, SOLOMON MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1960  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CLENNAR, COLIN BORIS BSc MB BCh FRCOG

M1962  F1982 Fellow Retired

GALAL, KISHORE CHITA MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow

GORDON, RUBI NATHAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1965  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GULMEZOGLU, AHMET METIN Tip Doktoru FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

HARRISON, NEVILLE ALAN MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

HULL, JENNIFER CORYN MB BCh DTM&H FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1983  F2017 Fellow

ISMAIL, RASID AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow

JACOBSON, MERWYN JACK MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

JAQUES, ETIENNE AUGUSTE MB BCh FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

KLEIN, HYMIE RONALD MB BCh MRCP FRCP(Ed) FRCOG

M1961  F1980 Fellow Retired

KOLL, PETER CHARLES MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

LEVIN, SIMON LESTER MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LEVINE, RONALD DAVID MB BCh FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MCINTYRE, JAMES ALASDAIR MB ChB LRCP LRCS LRCP&S FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow Outside O&G

MERRELL, DEREK AWBERY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

NEIFELD, HYMAN MB BCh DGO FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1953  F1967 Fellow Retired

PENN, AARON MB BCh FRCOG

M1961  F1984 Fellow Retired

PHEIFFER, ELSBETH LOUISE MB BCh FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa JOHANNESBUR
G

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

STEIN, ABRAHAM MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

STEVENS, MARK BSc(Hons) MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

VAN DER WAT, JACOBUS JOHANNES HENDRIK BOTHA MB BCh FCOG
(SA) FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

VAN GELDEREN, CYRIL JACK MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

VANMALI, HASMUKHLAL PRANJIVAN MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1985  F1999 Fellow Retired

JOHANNESBUR
GH

BEGG, GEORGE WILLIAM MB ChB MBA FRCOG

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

KLEINMOND MARAIS, WILLEM DANIEL MD FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KLOOF PHILPOTT, ROBERT HUGH MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1965  F1971 Fellow Retired

KNYSNA NICHOL, DAMIAN ALLAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

KYALAMI RETIEF, PIETER FRANCOIS MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

RETIEF, PIETER FRANCOIS MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

LANSDOWNE VAN DER POEL, LOUIS TREVOR MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

MIDDELBURG ZAAIJMAN, JOHN DU TOIT MB ChB M.Med FCOG(SA) MD FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

OUDTSHOORN BUCKLEY, ROBERT MILTON MB ChB DTM&H FRCOG

M1970  F1986 Fellow Retired

PIETERMARITZ
BURG

VAUGHAN, JOHN EDWARD MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

PINETOWN ROGERS, ERIC STANLEY BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1949  F1974 Fellow Retired

PLETTENBERG 
BAY

WEAVIND, MICHAEL CORRIE MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1966  F1982 Fellow Retired

PORT ALFRED MEARS, TIMOTHY JOHN GORDON MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

PORT 
ELIZABETH

CLAASSENS, HERMANUS JOHANNES HENDRIK MB ChB M.Med FCOG
(SA) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa PORT 
ELIZABETH

M1958  F1970 Fellow Retired

DHOODHAT, ADAM MOOSA MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

DU TOIT, PIERRE FRANCOIS MULVIHAL MB ChB MO&G FRCOG

M1957  F1972 Fellow Retired

KRIEL, JACOBUS FRANCOIS ANDRE MB ChB MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

PARBHOO, RAMANLAL MANEKLAL MB ChB MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

PILLAY, LINDSAY MICHAEL MB ChB MRCOG

M1985 Member Retired

READ, JOHN MICHAEL MB BCh FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

VAN COEVERDEN DE GROOT, DOEN HENDRIK JAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1982 Fellow Retired

PRETORIA CRETIKOS, MICHAEL DIONISIOS EMMANUEL PERANDONAKIS MB ChB 
M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

DE VILLIERS, DAVID JACOBUS MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LINDEQUE, BAREND GERHARDUS BIt MBChB FCOG MMed MD FRCOG

F2006 Fellow ad eundem

MACDONALD, ANGUS PETER MB ChB FCOG(SA) M.Med FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

PATTINSON, ROBERT CLIVE BSc MB BCh M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1985  F2007 Fellow Retired

SHER, RICKARD CHARLES MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

VAN GRAAN, NICO JACOBUS MB ChB M.Med FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1971  F1987 Fellow Retired

VENTER, PIETER FERDINAND MB ChB FRCOG

M1956  F1969 Fellow Retired

RAMSGATE HULLEY, CLIFFORD BRIAN MB ChB MRCOG

M1977 Member Retired

SOMERSET 
WEST

AGNEW, HUGH MCKIVEN GOLDIE MB ChB FRCOG

M1955  F1967 Fellow Retired

ENGELA, LEON MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

STELLENBOSC
H

FASSLER, JOHN RIDLEY MB BCh FCOG(SA) DipMID COG(SA) FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



South Africa STELLENBOSC
H

M1975  F1990 Fellow Retired

STRAND DUMINY, PAUL CHARL MB ChB M.Med MBA FRCOG

M1977  F1990 Fellow Retired

ROSEMANN, GUSTAV WALTER ERNEST MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

TYGERBERG ODENDAAL, HENDRIK JOHANNES MB ChB FCOG(SA) MD FRCOG

M1972  F1982 Fellow Retired

VEREENIGING ROBINSON, BRIAN STANLEY MB ChB FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

WHITE RIVER KARLSSON, ERIC LENNART MB BCh DPH FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

ZIMBALI DLAMINI ZUMA, NKOSAZANA CLARICE FRCOG

F2017 Fellow honoris causa

Spain A CORUÑA BLAZQUEZ ANGULO, JAVIER ANDRES LMS MRCOG

M1997 Member Retired

ALICANTE ACIEN, PEDRO MD PhD FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

BAHRAMI, JAMSHID MB ChB FRCGP FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

ATAUN QUEREJETA AYERBE, MARIA IZASKUN LMS FRCOG

M1998  F2018 Fellow

BENIDOLEIG MICHIE-BROWN, HELEN GORDON MB ChB FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

L'ESPLUGAS CABERO ROURA, LUIS PhD FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

MADRID ARENAS, BAJO (JOSE MANUEL) EXCMO SR MD FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

MALAGA LOCKIE, DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M1970 Member Retired

MANILVA DUTTON, ANTHONY GODFREY BIRRELL (Group Captain RAF Rtd.) MB ChB 
FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

RAINSBURY, PAUL ALBERT MA MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1974  F1990 Fellow Retired

ORGIVA QUARTERO, HENDRIK WILLEM PAUL Arts Examen PhD FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow Retired

TERUEL BROMWICH, PETER DAVID MB ChB MRCOG

M1980 Member Retired

VALENCIA MARTIN GONZALEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE LMS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Spain VALENCIA M2001 Member

Sri Lanka DE SILVA, RASIKA SAGARA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHANDRARATNE, SAMAN MAITHRI PRASANNA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

JAYANTHA, GALAPITA RALALAGE RAJINDRA NALAKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAYARATNE, IMBULANA LIYANAGE KAPILASIRI FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

AMBALANGODA SILVA, SEEKKU ARACHCHIGE CHANDRA KRISHAN MBBS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ANIWATTA JAYASINGHE, JAYASINGHE ARACHCHILAGE JANAKA NISHANTHA MB 
BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JAYASINGHE, JAYASINGHE ARACHCHILAGE JANAKA NISHANTHA MB 
BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

ANURADHAPUR
A

BIYAGAMA, BIYAGAMA RANWALA GEDARA DINESH NILANTHA KUMARA
 MBBS MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

KUMARA, DISSANAYAKE M AJITH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

ATHURUGIRIYA SENADHEERA, DILUK ISHARA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BANDARAGAMA PERERA, WICKRAMAGE MALITH ERANDA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BATTARAMULLA DIAS, TIRAN DAMINDA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2019 Fellow

DISSANAYAKE, ACHINTHA DILSHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DISSANAYAKE, THILAKARATHNA BANDARA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow Retired

KARIYAWASAM, SUJEEWA SAMPATH MALLAWITHANTRI MB BS MD 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

PERERA, UNDUGODA WANSALANKARA HEWAPANNAGE CHITRA 
HEMANTHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow

BATTICALOA THANGAVADIVEL, SEENITHAMBY MB BS DRCOG FCOG FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka COLOMBO ABEYWARDENA, WANNIARACHCHIGE DON ACHALA JEEWANA MBBS 
MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

AKMEEMANA, SANATH PRIYANTHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

AMARASEKARA, UDUWAGE SARATH PIYASEELA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

ATAPATTU, HARSHA DHEEMANTHA PRAGNARATNA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2005 Member

BANAGALA, BANAGALA GAMARALALAGE CHINTHAKA SHIRAN 
MAITHRIPALA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

BANAGALA, BANAGALA GAMARALALAGE CHINTHAKA SHIRAN 
MAITHRIPALA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHINNATAMBY, SIVACCOLUNTHU MB BS FRCS(Ed) FACS Hon.FRACOG 
FCOG(SL) FRCOG

M1952  F1963 Fellow Retired

DASSENAIKE, ASHLEY GODWIN SENARETH MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1962  F1974 Fellow Retired

DE MEL, RIENZIE GLADWYN KENNETH MB BS FCOG(SL) D(obs) FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

DE SILVA, KANDAUDA IRESH CHAMINDA MB BS Ruhuna MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

DHARMASRI LANEROLLE, SANATH MB BS FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

FERNANDO, LAKSHMAN MB BS FCOG(SL) FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

FERNANDO, WELLEGE HEMACHANDRA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1958  F1972 Fellow Retired

GUNASEKERA, ASOKA GEORGE ARTHUR DE SILVA MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1986 Fellow Retired

JAYASIRI, KONGANIGE BHAGYA KUMARA MB BS MD MRCOG

D2013  M2013 Member

JAYAWARDANE, MATHOTA ARACHCHILAGE MADURA MANGALA MB BS 
MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

JAYAWICKRAMA, NITHYANAND SUDRICKKU MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1994 Fellow Retired

JOSEPH, EMMANUEL LIONEL MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1981 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka COLOMBO JOSEPH, IMMACULATE MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

KARUNATILLEKA, SIRIMEWAN DE SILVA MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

KURUKULASURIYA, NISAL THILINISANKA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1979  F1992 Fellow Retired

MARLEEN, FATHIMA SHEMOON MB BS MD FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

MUBARAK, MOHAMED ISMAIL MOHAMED IBRAHIM MOHAMED MB BS 
FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

NAEEM, MOHAMED ISMATH KABEER MB BS MS MRCOG

M1997 Member

PANCHALINGAM, SELVAM MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1953  F1963 Fellow Retired

PATHIRAJA, RAMYA PRIYANWADA MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

PATHIRAJA, SRI RANJITH MB BS MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

PERERA, WILFRED SAMUEL EMMANUEL MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCS FCOG
(SL) FRCOG

M1960  F1973 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAGURAMAN, SIVALINGARAJAH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAJAPAKSA, DIUNUGE SAMSON MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

RANAWEERA, AUGUSTUS KESHALA PROBHODANA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

SATHANANDAN, MUTTUKRISHNA MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) MPhil 
FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow

SENEVIRATNE, HARSHALAL RUKKA MB BS DM(Col) FCOG(SL) FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow

SILVA, DIYATHOTA VIDANAGE HECTOR MB BS FSLCOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

SILVA, KOTHTHIGODA CANKANAMGE DHAMMIKE PRIYADARSHANA MD 
MRCOG

M2007 Member

SIRISENA, LIYANA ARACHCHIGE WIMALACHANDRA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka COLOMBO SIRIWARDENA, TILAK MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

SIVASURIYA, MAILVAHANAN MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed & Glas) FCS(SL) 
FACS FCOG(SL) Hon.DSc FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

UDUWELA, SUDHEERA NANDADEVA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1997  F2014 Fellow

WARNAKULASURIYA, KIRIHETTIGE ANNASLY CLARENCE DESMOND 
PERERA MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

WARNASURIYA, SUMITH HARSHADEVA DE SILVA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

WEERAKKODY, ASOKA NIMAL ALWIS MB BS MS FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

WICKRAMARACHCHI, DULAKUMARA CHAMAS JAGATHLAL MB BS MS 
Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1992  F2018 Fellow

WIJESUNDERE, AJITA PINKUMARA DE SILVA MB BS MS FSLCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

YAKOOB, ABDUL MAJEED MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

ZEIRIDEEN ZAID, ROSHAN MB BS DFSRH FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

COLOMBO 05 PRATHAPAN, RASIAH MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

COLOMBO 08 KODITHUWAKKU ARACHCHILAGE , SAJITH UDITHA ASANKA 
KODITHUWAKKU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

COLOMBO 4 PIYADIGAMA, INDUNIL MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

COLOMBO 5 PADUMADASA, GOLUHEWAGE SANJEEWA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

COLOMBO 8. HERATH, HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE RASIKA PRADEEP MB BS MD 
MRCOG

M2009 Member

COLOMBO-06 LINGANATHAN, KANAGALINGAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

DEHIWALA GOONERATNE, MADUGODARALALAGE DON PEMASIRI MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

GUNASEKARA, MAHENDRAPALA DIAS ABEYWICKRAMA MB BS MS 
MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka DEHIWALA M1987 Member Retired

MUNASINGHE, SARATH ROHANA MD FCOG FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

VIDYABHUSHANA, LOKULIYANAGE VIJITHA DHAMMIKA MBBS DFFP 
MRCOG

M2005 Member

WEDAMESTRI, AJITH CHANDINA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

GALLE DASANAYAKE, DON LANKANANDA WIJESEKARA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

IRESHA, MAMPITIYA ARACHCHIGE GAYANI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

JASINLIYANAGE, INDIKA PRADEEP KUMARA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

JAYASOORIYA A P DHAMMIKA, MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

KALANSOORIYA, HARSHA DEVAR MB BS MS FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow Retired

RAMEEZ, MOHAMED FURUKAN MOHAMED MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

GAMPAHA GUNARATHNA, SAMARAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE SAMEERA GAYANATH 
MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GELIOYA MUSTHAQ, ABDUL CADER MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HANDESSA WICKRAMASINGHE, WICKRAMASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE RUWAN 
PARAKRAMA THIKSHANA BANDARA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HIKKADUWA WITHANATHANTRIGE, MANOJ RUWAN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

HITTATIYA RATHNAYAKA, KARUNARATHNA PATHIRANAGE JAYANATH MB BS MD 
MRCOG

M2009 Member

HOMAGAMA LANKESHWARA, DINUKA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

JA-ELA DE SILVA, KORALAGE HELAPRIYA GAYAN MB BS MS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

MATHOTA, CHAMINDA MB BS MD MRCOG

D2013  M2013 Member

RODRIGO, BASTIAN KORALALAGE ANTONY SISIL MB BS MS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka JA-ELA M2005 Member

JAFFNA AMBALAVANAR, CHANDRARANEE MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1979 Fellow Retired

KAJENDRAN, JOGARASAH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MUHUNTHAN, KOPALASUNTHARAM MB BS MS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

KANDANA RODRIGO, SENAPATHIGE NILAN KALIDASA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

KANDY AMARASINGHE, WALINETHI INDRAGEE MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow

EKANAYAKE, GANITHALE UKKUWAGE ANANDA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

GIHAN, MAGGONAGE CHAMPIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GNANARATHNE, DUNUKARA MUDIYANSELAGE SAMPATH THUSHARA 
MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

GUNAWARDENA, GARUNAYAKA HITIHAMILLAGE KAPILA KUMARA MB 
BS MS FRCOG

M1990  F2014 Fellow

HALPE, NEIL LAKSHMAN MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

HERATH, HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE JAGATH NISHANTHA MBBS md 
FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

JAYALATH, GONSAL KORALAGE CHAMINDA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

NANAYAKKARA, KALINGA KHEMAL MB BS MS FSLCOG FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

PERERA, BIMSARA HEMAL MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

SAMARANAYAKE, KANISHKE UPUL MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

WICKRAMASINGHE, JEEWAKA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KATANA PATHIRAJA, PATHIRAJAGE DEEPTHI MADUSHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KENGALLA RATNAYAKE, MUDIYANSELAGE CHATHURA JAYANATH RATNAYAKE MB 
BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka KENGALLA M2005  F2018 Fellow

KOTTE DE SILVA, PILIPPU HEWA PRADEEP MB BS MS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

LIYANAGE, PIYASENA MOLLIGODA MB BS FCOG(SL) FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

RATNASIRI, UDAGAMAGE DON PUSPANANDA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

TENNAKOON, TENNAKOON M S B MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

WIJEWEERA, RAVINIE PATABENDIGE MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

KURUNEGALA FERNANDO, EMERICK MARTIN MB BS MOG FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

MAHARAGAMA GALAPPATHTHY, WASANTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

HAPUACHCHIGE DON KUSUM CHINTANA, MB BS MD FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

TILAKARATNA, THENKUTTIGE JAYANGA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

MAKOLA HETTIARACHCHI, MICHAEL PHIL MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

MALABE JAYASEKARA, KANEWALA A D D MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

MATALE RANAWEERA, UDUWARAGE DON HARINDRA JAYALAL MB BS MD 
MRCOG

M2012 Member

MORATUWA KADOTGAJAN, THIAGARAJAH MB BS MS DOWH MRCP FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

NANAYAKKARA, SHERIN MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member Outside O&G

MOUNT LAVINIA ABEYSINGHE, VINNIE PERERA MB BS PhD FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

GOONEWARDENE, INDRA MALIK RODRIGO MB BS MS FSLCOG FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

MIVANAPALANA, HAPUTANTRIGE DON ANANDA MANGALAWANSA MB 
BS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

NAWALA GUNARATNE, MAHASARA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka NEGOMBO JAYASUNDARA, DISSANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE CHANDANA 
SIRIMEWAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

PERERA, GALKANDEARATCHIGE ROHAN MICHAEL DANVILLE MB BS 
MS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

PERERA, WATUTHANTHRIGE MANOJ LALINDRA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

NIKAWERATIYA DEWOLAGE, MAYURAMANA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

NUGEGODA ABEYSIRIGUNAWARDANA, LEELARATNA MB BS FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

DE SILVA, BALA PATABANDIGE GAYAN NISHANTHA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DODAMPAHALA, SENANI HEMANTHA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

HUNUKUMBURE, RAJAGURU MUDIYANSELAGE CHAMINDA BANDARA 
MB BS MD MRCOG

M2016 Member

JAYAWARDANA, MUTHUKUDA ARACHIGE JAYANTHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

PREMARATNE, SAMANTHI PRIYANGANEE MB BS MS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

SAMARATUNGA, SARATH RATHNASIRI MB BS MS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow Retired

SENANAYAKE, HEMANTHA MALINATH MB BS MS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow

NUGEGODA,CO
LOMBO

SENAKA, VIDANA GAMAGE RUWAN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

PAMUNUGAMA PALIHAWADANA, THILINA SANJEEWA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

PANNIPITIYA EDIRISINGNE, DONA THARANGA MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

HETTIPATHIRANA, PRADEEP SURANGA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

NUGADUWA, WITHANAGE TUDOR MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

PELAWATTA RANASINGHA, KUMARA DHARMASIR SILVA MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

PERADENIYAA RANARAJA, ABARANA GEDARA SISIRA KUMARA MB BS MS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka PERADENIYAA M1997  F2012 Fellow

PITA KOTTE DE SILVA, PILIPPU HEWA DON HEMACHANDRA MB BS FRCOG

M1966  F1982 Fellow Retired

PITAKOTTE ZIARD, MOHAMED HASSIM MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

POINT PEDRO SOMASEGARAMPILLAI, KARTHIGESU MB BS FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

POLGASOWITA GANKANDA, WEDISHA IMAL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAGAMA FERNANDO, WARSHAHANNADIGE SUNIL MB BS MS MRCOG

M1998 Member

WIJESINGHE, PRASANTHA SUDEHANA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

RAJAGIRIYA JAYASINGHE, RATNAKARA GRAHAM DE SILVA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FACOG 
FICS MRCOG

M1966 Member 35 Year Rule

KALUARACHCHI, ATHULA MB BS MS MRCPI FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

KARUNARATHNA, SAMARATHUNGA MADHAVA GANANATHA MB BS MS 
FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

PERERA, PANADUREGE SOMASIRI MB BS FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

RANATUNGA, GUNASIRI ANANDA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow Retired

RODRIGO, WELIWITAGE NALINDA MB BS MS MRCPI FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

WEERASEKERA, DEEPAL SENAKA MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow

WEERASINGHE, SUSANTHA PARAKRAMA MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow Retired

RATMALANA THENABADU, SUGATHADASA MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1962  F1979 Fellow Retired

RATNAPURA JAYAWARDANE, DELLABADA BATAWALAGE INDU ASANKA MB BS MD 
MRCOG

M2010 Member

SEEDUWA RANDOMBAGE, PRABATH JAYANGA SUMANATHISSA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TELLIPALAI GANGAMMA, CHONIRA BELLIAPPA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1954  F1986 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sri Lanka THALANGAMA YAPA, RAJAPAKSE MUDIYANSELAGE SURANGANI CHANDRIKA MB BS 
MRCOG

D2000  M2004 Member

St Kitts & Nevis BASSETERRE JEFFERS, DERREK MICHAEL BSc MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

CHARLESTOWN STONES, ROBERT WILLIAM MB BS DTMH FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

FRIGATE BAY OTTLEY, CLIVE ELTON RAMUS MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

St Lucia CASTRIES MARIUS, HERBERT MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1998 Fellow

SAMUEL, NADIA CORINNE MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

ST ROSE, PETER ARCHER WILWYN MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow

VIEUX FORT LOUISY, CLAIRE YVONNE ODETTE MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member

St Vincent & 
The 
Grenadines

KINGSTOWN NICHOLLS, CAMILLE ANDREA MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

Sudan IBRAHIM BESHIR TAHA, MB BCh MD MRCOG

M2003 Member

KHARTOUM ABBO, ABBO HASSAN MB ChB DGO FICS FRCOG

F1983 Fellow ad eundem

ABU MEDIAN, AHMED KHALIFA MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow Retired

AHMED, KHALID YASSIN MOHAMED MB BS Khartoum FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ASHMAIG KHALIFA, ABDEL LATIF FRCOG

F2009 Fellow honoris causa

BADR, AHMED NOUR EL DAYEM AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member

EL-MOGHRABY, ABDEL SALAM SALIH DKSM DGOK FRCOG

M1978  F1978 Fellow Retired

GERAIS, ABDEL SALAM MOHAMED AHMED MD FRCOG

M1974  F1986 Fellow

GERAIS, SALMA A/SALAM MOHAMED AHMED MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

HAG ALI, SAMAR MOHAMED ELHASSAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sudan KHARTOUM HASSAN, NAGWA MOHAMMED YOUSIF MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HUMMEIDA, MOAWIA ELSADIG FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

ISMAIL, MURSHID MEKKI MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

JULLIA MOHAMMED NAGEEB SALIH ALI, MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

KAROUM, HADDAD OMAR DKSM MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

LATEEF, FADIL SAEED ABDEL DKSM MPH FRCOG

M1965  F1979 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MAGID, YAGOUB MOHAMED ABEDL MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

MAHMOUD, MAHMOUD ALI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2016 Fellow

MAHMOUD, RADAD ABDALLA AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MAMOUN MAHGOUB AHMED SID AHMED, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2017 Fellow

MOAWIA MOHAMED AHMED RAHMTALLA, MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

MOHAMAD, NADA AHMED HUSSAIN MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MOHAMMED ELSHEIKH OSMAN, MOHAMMED ABDELMONEIM MB BS 
MRCOG

M2017 Member

MOHAMMED ELSHEIKH OSMAN, MOHAMMED ABDELMONEIM MB BS 
MRCOG

M2017 Member

MUHGA MOHAMED ELHASSAN GADOUR, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MUSTAFA, AFRA HUSSEIN MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MUSTAFA, BADR EL DIN ABDALLA MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow

NASR, ABUBAKR MOHAMMED ALI MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

OMER, MURWAN IBRAHIM MB BCh DGO FICS MFFP ABOG MOG FRCOG

M1993  F2008 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sudan KHARTOUM RANDA JAFFAR ALI GAILI, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SAAD MOHAMED EL FADIL, SAMAH MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SAAD, MOHAMED EL FADIL EL TAGALAWI MB BS DGO FAMS FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

SAAD, SAWSAN ABDELGAYOUM MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

SAHAR HASSAN MOHAMMED HASSAN, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

SALIH, SALIH ABD ELAZIZ MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

SHIDDO, AHMED ABD EL-RAHMAN ALI MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

WAHBI, HASSAN AHMED MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

MOGADISHU AWADALLA, MUKHTAR EL SIDDIG MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

OMDORMAN IDRISS, MOHAMED HASSAN MOHAMED MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

OMDURMAN ABBAS, EL HADI MOHAMMED MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

MALIK, ELHAG MOHAMMED MB BS DGOK FRCOG

F2014 Fellow honoris causa

WAD MEDANI BELLA, MOHAMED AHMED MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1996 Fellow Retired

YOUSSIF, MUSTAFA EL TAHIR MB BS DGO LM FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

Sultanate of 
Oman

ADAM, MAYYADA BAKRI ALI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-FAHDI, BADRIYA SULAIMAN SALIM MD FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

HAMZA MOHAMMED, NEDAL ATTAELMANAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AL BURAIMI GULSHAN, RUBANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL KHOUD PARIKH, HETAL DHIREN MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sultanate of 
Oman

AM HAMRIYA 
,MUSCAT

ATTUVEPPIL, RAMAN VIJAYALAKSHMI MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

AZAIBA SHEIK, SHAHILA TAZNEEM MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

IBRI SALEEM, HIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JALAN BANI BU 
ALI

M DEVA PRIYA DHARSINI, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

MINA AL FAHAL ESKANDER, RULA ISMAIL MB ChB MRCOG

M1992 Member Retired

MUSANDAM ALYA YOUSUF ABDULLAH AL-MADHANI, MD MRCOG

M2015 Member

MUSCAT ., ASHA BABY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-HATTALI, KHALSA KHALFAN SALIM MD FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

AL-IRHAYIM, MAJIDA ABDUL-RAHMAN MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

AL-MANDHARI, NOOR ABDALLA MOHAMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

AL-MASHHADANI, BUSHRA MUHAMMED AHMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

BAI, GORY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BANO, SAIRA MBBS DOWH MRCOG

M2016 Member

BUDHWANI, REENA KUMARI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BUDHWANI, SUNITA KUMARI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D B, KOUSAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL TAYEB, SANIA MOHAMED EL-HASSAN MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2013 Fellow

GOVINDARAJAN, KANCHANA MB BS LMSSA DGO FRCOG

D1991  M1991  F2004 Fellow

GOWRI, VAIDYANATHAN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

KAUSHIK, PREM PRATIMA MB BS DGO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sultanate of 
Oman

MUSCAT M1979  F1995 Fellow

LUTHRA, CHITRA HANS RAJ MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

MAHIL CHERIAN, REENI MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

MANUEL BERNADETTE STEPHENSON, MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

MINOCHA, SEERAT MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

MOZA ABDULLAH RASHED AL SALMANI, MD FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

NARAYAN, DEVYANI MB BS Bombay FRCOG

M2003  F2014 Fellow

RABIA MEHBOOB, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAKHEJA, SHASHI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

SAADIA AMOUR SULTAN, MB BCh FRCOG

M1986  F1998 Fellow Retired

SARVA SAISEEMA VENKATANARASIAH, MB BS FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

SHAIKH, RABIA HAQ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAKEEL , SADAF MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUDHA V, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

THOMAS, ANUJA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VEKHANDE, PRIYANKA BHALCHANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VIDYA ADYANTHAYA, MANGALORE MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

MUSCT RAOUF BUCHERA HANEN, SHERIN MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

NIZWA SOROR, SARA MOHAMED ELKHER ELTAIB MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NORTH BATINA MAHGOUB A E SULIMAN, RANIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sultanate of 
Oman

NORTH 
SHARQIYA 
GOVERNORATE

HEMEIDA, FATEN ABDELWAHED HAMED MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RUSAYIL BABY, ANJU ANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SALALAH ABBASHAR ABDELMAHMOUD, EMAN MOHAMMED MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AGRAWAL, ARCHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

PALIWAL, VEENA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

SUAD ABDUL-WAHID MOHAMMAD HACHEM, MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALALAH , 
DHOFAR 
REGION

UTKAR, JYOTI VANKATRAO MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SALALAH 211 TASABIH ALI ELHASSAN MOHAMED, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SEEB AL KALBANI, MOZA ABDULLAH MUSLIM MD FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

AL RAWAHI, THURIA RASHID SAID MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

SOHAR ABDULLA KATEEJATUL, ZAHEEDA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHANU, VASUDEVAN MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

JAHAN, ARIF MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

JOSEPH, RITA PUTHUPARAMBIL MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2012 Member

MADHAVAN, MRIDULA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

NAZARETH, IONA JASMINE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUHAR DHANASEKHARAN , ANURADHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SUMAIL ZAMAN, ZAKIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

Sur MADAGUDDANAHALLI SHANKAR BHARATHI, ANITHA MBBS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Sultanate of 
Oman

Sur M2022 Member

Swaziland ESWATINI WHITTAKER, ROBERT CHARLES MILLER MB BCh DCH MRCOG

M1985 Member

MBABANE SIKANA, SIKANDUNGULU PETER MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

Sweden DEGEBERGA SPORRONG, BRIJ KHURANA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1990 Fellow Retired

LUND INGEMARSSON, INGEMAR ERNEST ERLING MD PhD FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

MARSAL, KAREL MD PhD FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

MALMO VALENTIN, LIL ELISABETH INGMARSDOTTER FRCOG

F2011 Fellow ad eundem

MOLNLYCKE HAMBERGER, LARS MD PhD FRCOG

F1996 Fellow ad eundem Retired

STOCKHOLM ACHARYA, GANESH PRASAD MD DGO MSc FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

WESTGREN, MAGNUS MD PhD FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

TABY BYGDEMAN, MARC ALLAN MD PhD FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

UPPSALA, 
75645

JOSEFSSON, METTE LOVISA MBBS MRes AFHEA MRCOG

M2016 Member

Switzerland BASEL HOLZGREVE, WOLFGANG MD MS Dr. h.c FRCOG

F2004 Fellow ad eundem

KOH, LI MEI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

LUDWIG, HANS MD FRCOG

F1987 Fellow ad eundem

GENEVA BENAGIANO, GIUSEPPE PINO MD PhD HonFACOG FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem

VILLAR, JOSE MD MPH MSc FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

LE GRAND 
SACONNEX

OLADAPO, OLUFEMI TAIWO MB BS Ilorin FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

LE SENTIER SADJADI, HASSAN ETEMAD MD FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

VAL D'ILLIEZ VAN LOOK, PAUL FRANCOIS ARMAND MD PhD FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Syrian Arab 
Republic

ALEPPO KASSABJI, MANOUN CHABAKJI MD DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D.N.EMEK-
SOREK

AFANEH, IYAD KHALIL MOH'D Medic FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

DAMASCUS PHARAON, SADEK MD FRCOG

M1963  F1978 Fellow Retired

SHEHADEH, MOHAMAD RASHEED MD FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

YASSIN KASSAB, ABDULATIF MD DGO FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

Tanzania ARUSHA BROWNING, ANDREW JAMES MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

MUKOYOGO, JAMES MUGANYIZI MB ChB FRCS FRCOG

M1982  F1996 Fellow Retired

DAR ES 
SALAAM

CHANJI, AMBROSE GREGORY MB ChB FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MUSTAFA, AQEELA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

SIMBAKALIA, JANET BERNICE MD MRCOG

M1993 Member

NJOMBE MURRAY, ADRIAN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow

Thailand BANGKOK AOJANEPONG, TEPCHONGCHIT MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

ARIBARG, ANEK MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

CHANDAVIMOL, MANOON MD FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CHATURACHINDA, KAMHEANG MB ChB FRCOGT FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

KOETSAWANG, SUPORN MD DTM&H FRCOG

F1990 Fellow ad eundem

TOONGSUWAN, SOMMAI MD FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

WITOONPANICH, PAIROJ MD FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

YANG, JOHN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Thailand CHIENGMAI AMATAYAKUL, KOSIN MB ChB FRCOG

M1964  F1976 Fellow Retired

HABANANANDA, TANIT MB BS FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

KHON KAEN LUMBIGANON, PISAKE FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

MAE SOT NOSTEN, FRANCOIS HENRY MD PhD FRCOG

F2014 Fellow ad eundem

Trinidad & 
Tobago

AROUCA CORRIDON, RACHEL ANGELA MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

CARAPICHAIMA SIEUNARINE, BERNARD MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

CARAPO ROBINSON, MARK MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

CARENAGE HAQQ, WAYNE CARMICHAEL ZAINOOL MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow Retired

RICHARDS, ERIC ROBERT VALENTINE MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

CHAGUANAS ALI, JAMEELA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HOSEIN, SHIVON KAVITA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAMJANACK, RAVI RAMSAMOOJ MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow

CHAMPFLEUR SUREDDI, ANUPAMA DEVI MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

COCHRANE 
VILLAGE

PIERRE, SYLVAN LYNDON MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

COUVA BAHALL, VISHAL RAVINDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

HOSEIN, NADIA SAFEERA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

CUNUPIA BABOOLAL, ANNA CHANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DURGA, SASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DURGA, SASHA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KHAN, AMINA MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Trinidad & 
Tobago

CUNUPIA M2005  F2018 Fellow

SEENATH, MONDIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CUREPE JURAWAN, KEREN TERRI-ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SANKAR, TRISHA KAVITA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

D'ABADIE HOSEIN, YASMIN RAAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JORDAN-BROWN, DALIA ADANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MENDES, KRISTY MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

TIMOTHY, BREQUELLE JAEL MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

DIEGO MARTIN DOWNES, ROBERT DA COSTA MB BS FRCOG

D2000  M2000  F2013 Fellow

ISHMAEL, SALLY-ANNE CAROL BSc MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

SAHADEO, AMANDA NICOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

SUKHDEO, MARLENE KALAWATEE MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

FREEPORT PRASAD, MICHAEL KRISHNA R MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

LA ROMAIN BYER, MARSHA LEISAN MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

LA ROMAINE ALI, AFRAZ MB BS BSc DGO MRCPI FRCOG

M1994  F2009 Fellow

BISSOONDATT, ROSHNI SHALINI MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

BODOE, LACKRAM PERSAD BSc MB BS MFFP FRCOG

M1990  F2005 Fellow

HARBAJAN, AHAILIAH MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

HARRY, VANESSA NIALA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

NALLAKUKKALA, SUBRAMANYAM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Trinidad & 
Tobago

MARABELLA BACHAN, MALINI GOOMAWATIE MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MARAVAL AHOW, MARY BERNADETTE MB BS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

BHAGAN, SAMANTHA D Med BA MD DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

GOPEESINGH, TIM DHANRAJ CMT MB BS DGO MBA MSc FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow

MINTO, CATHERINE LOUISE MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

MASON HALL HENRY, THENEAL MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MT HOPE SINGH, DINESH DHARAM MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

NORTH 
VALSAYN

PERSAD, HEMANT KUMAR MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow

PALMISTE COZIER, WENDEL CURTIS MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

LATCHMAN, PETAL ANN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

PENAL DOWLATH, NADIYA NALINI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

DOWLATH, NADIYA NALINI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

PETIT VALLEY SPALDING, RHONETTE COLLEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

PHILLIPINE MOHAMMED, REIAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

PIARCO AKIBOR, CHUKWUMA ILEKWELEWEL MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

PORT OF SPAIN BREWSTER, EARL MARK BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

JAGGAT, ANILLA NALINI MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

KISSOON, WILLIAM DOMINIC MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

KURUVILLA, AJIT GEORGE MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1990  F2004 Fellow

MAHARAJ, VINOO HARESH MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Trinidad & 
Tobago

PORT OF SPAIN M2016 Member

MOSES, MEGHAN MARINA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NARAYANSINGH, GORDON VIJAY MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

PERKINS, SPENCER BOOKER MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1991 Member

PHELPS, FIONA AVRILLE MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

RAMPAUL, TERI-ANN JENNIFER MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

RAMPAUL, TERI-ANN JENNIFER MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ROMEO-BASSEY, RENEE SIMONE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

ROMEO-BASSEY, RENEE SIMONE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SERRAO, CHRISTINA LAUREN KAREN BSc MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

SRIVASTAVA, VINITA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

WOO, JOHN CHRISTOPHER MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

PORT-OF-SPAIN BRADY, BRIAN MICHAEL BSc(Hons) MB ChB MD FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

DUGGAL, BALPREET SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

THORINGTON, PETERSON MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SAN 
FERNANDO

ALI, SHAUFFIE DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2000 Fellow

ELIAS, SARAH-ANN ELIZABETH LINDA MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

GREEN, SUSAN TAMICA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JAGGERNAUTH, ROMA KALA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

MOHAMMED, ASHMEED BSc MB BS DFFP FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Trinidad & 
Tobago

SAN 
FERNANDO

PERSAD, SUNIL MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

RAMKISSOON, RAJANDAYE CMT (Chaconia G MB BS MS FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SINGH, DEVENDRA SHIVA MB BS MRCOG

M2007 Member

SANGRE 
GRANDE

KALIDINDI, VASAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAMBOCAS, NIALA MB BS DRCOG DFFP MRCOG

D2004  M2007 Member

SCARBOROUG
H

BISHOP, LESLIE ANNE MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2012 Fellow

WHEELER, VICTOR WARREN MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2015 Fellow

ST ANN’S HOYTE, HELENE BM BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ST AUGUSTINE TROTMAN, MARTIN DEREK WOLSEY MB BS MRCOG

M1991 Member

ST JAMES BRANCHE, THEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ST JOSEPH SIRJUSINGH, ADESH PERMANAND MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

ST. AUGUSTINE PERSAD, PRAKASHBHAN SHARMA MB BS DGO MRCP MSc FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

ST. JOSEPH RAMSEWAK, SAMUEL SAMDEO CMT MB BS DGO FACOG MD FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

TACARIGUA GELLINEAU, CHRISTELLE MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

TRINCITY LEE, JIANNA R Y MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TUNAPUNA RAMJOHN, MICHELLE ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

VALSAYN BISSESSAR, JAN ROSHNI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAMKISSON, SABRINA KIRAN MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

VALSAYN 
NORTH

POORAN, SHASTRI MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1994 Member Retired

VALSAYN PARK BASSAW, BHARAT MB BS DGO FACOG M.Phil.MMED FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Trinidad & 
Tobago

VALSAYN PARK M1990  F2002 Fellow

SURATSINGH, JAGDIS JAIPAL MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow Retired

Tunisia TUNIS BIBI, DORGHAM GHAZI MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1977  F2016 Fellow

BOUHADIBA, MOHAMED MD MRCOG

M1987 Member

Turkey ANKARA TURMEN, TOMRIS BA MD FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

BODRUM CILENGIROGLU, ATILLA MD FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

ISTANBUL BASEGMEZ, FARUK ONUR Tip Doktoru MRCOG

M2020 Member

Turks & Caicos 
Islands

PROVIDENCIAL
ES

ANARA, STEPHEN EMEKA MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

Uganda KAMPALA BATWALA, IGNATIUS JAMES MB ChB FRCOG

M1970  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MIREMBE, FLORENCE MAUREEN M.B.ch.B FRCOG

F2011 Fellow honoris causa

SENKATUKA, NICHOLAS SEMEI LRCP&SI FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MASAKA LYNCH, MARY MB ChB BAO DRCOG FRCSI DTM TH FRCOG

F2013 Fellow honoris causa

MBALE MUGONDI, SAM GODFREY MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

D1983  M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

United Arab 
Emirates

GHONIM, MONA THARWAT MAEIN MITWALLI MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ISAAC P., BINDU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAFRI, MONIS MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

 RAS AL 
KHAIMAH

ABBAS, SADAF MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABU DHABI ABDELRAHMAN, TASNIM OMAR ABDALLA OMAR MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDUL HATHI, MUZIBUNNISA BEGAM MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ABUIDRIS, NESREEN OSMAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

ABU DHABI ABULREESH, HANAA MOHIELDIN KHALIL MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

AFZAL, HAFIZA UZMA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

AL-BAGHDADI, OMAEMA MB ChB MRCOG

D2007  M2009 Member

AL-BASSAM, MAHA KHALID CABOG DOG MBChB FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

AL-CHALIBI, BAN SATIE ALI MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

ALI, MONA OSMAN SERELKHATIM MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALKHAROUF, HADEEL DIRAR IHSSAN MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-SAFI, WALA'A ABDUL RAHMAN SABRI MB ChB FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

ALSHEIKH ALI, ASEM MD FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

ALZAABI, RASHA OBAID K MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

AMANI AHMED MOHAMED ALI, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

AMIN HASSAN ABDELMAGIED, MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

ARAVALLIL, MEERA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

BALACHANDRAN, LEKSHMI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

BANGASH, HAMEEDA JAN MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

BHANDARI, PREETI Y MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BONDILI, ANUPAMA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

BOSIO, PAUL MARTIN MB BCh BAO MD FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

BRICKER, LEANNE MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2015 Fellow

BUKHARI, NISREEN MUHAMMED AHMED ISMAIL MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

ABU DHABI M2015 Member

CHANDRA, SINDHU MB BS MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

CHAWLA, MONIKA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

DARUWALLA, ANJUM ABBAS MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

DATTA, RIMPI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

EL SHAWARBY, SALEM AHMED MB BCh MSc MD DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2017 Fellow

ELMASRY, KARIM MEDHAT BM BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

ELSEIDI, WAFAA ABDELNABI GOMAA ALI MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

EL-SHEIKH, MOHAMED MAHGOUB MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

ELSHIEKH, MONA MAHADI ELFAKI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

G R, KRISHI MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2012 Member

GAFAR, AMIN HAMZA MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

GUL, MEHNAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GWANYANYA, DZIDZAI MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

HAJAR HASSAN SAKIN AHMED, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAMODI, NAHLA HATAM MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

HARITHA P H, MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

HEWAIDY, DINA AHMEDISMAIL MB ChB MRCOG

M2009 Member

HIND TAG ELSIR MOHAMMED ABBAS, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

HUMADI, WARKA MB ChB MSc DRCOG DFPSH MRCOG

D2012  M2012 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

ABU DHABI IBRAHEM, ASMAA TAHA MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

IBRAHIM, LIMIA Tip Doktora FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

JAHANGIR, FAREEDA BANU MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

JAMEELA, MARIAM MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

JAYASHREE, BHASKAR MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow Retired

JHAMB, BINDIYA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2011 Member

JWARAH, EMAN JARI MB ChB MRCOG

M1999 Member

KAPADIA, SHABANA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2015 Fellow

KARKANIS, ANNA JOHN GEORGE MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

KHAIR, HOWAIDA HUSSEIN OMAR MOHAMMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

KOTNI, GAYATRI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MAHMOUD HUSSEIN, SHAHAD MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2016 Fellow

MALICK, SADIA MAHMOOD MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

MATHEWS, LEENA MB BS Kerala DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MEHAR UNNISA BEGUM, MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MOHAMED AHMED, AFRAA FAROUG MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

MOHAMED, KAREMA HELAL FARGHLI MB BCh MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MOHANADAS SREEKUMARI , KAVITHA MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MUNAWAR, FARIDA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

MWENECHANYA, STELLA MB ChB BSc MPH FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

ABU DHABI M2003  F2016 Fellow

NARAVA, SUMALATHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

NASEEM BANU, M M MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

NASIR, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

NASR, SOHA ABDELGADIR YASSIN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAURIN, ROZINA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NOOR, FARZANA MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

NOUSHAD, MARIYAM MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2020 Fellow

PARVEEN, SHAHINA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1992  F2006 Fellow

PHILIP, ALEYZABATHU BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

RANI, SONIA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

RAVI, MINI MB BS MD DGO DNB MNAMS PGDBA FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

RAZIA S, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

REHMANI, HAMIDA MB BS FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

RENUKA JANGALGI, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

REYAD, MANAL MOUHAMED RAAFAT MB BCh FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

SAAFAN, REHAN ABDU SAYED AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

SAAFAN, SAMIA TAHA ALY MB ChB FRCOG

M1977  F1998 Fellow

SAID, SOHA AHMED TOHAMY MB BCh FRCOG

M2000  F2015 Fellow

SALIH, BASHIR TAHA MD MB ChB FACHARZT FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

ABU DHABI SAMAH KAMAL ELKHIDER MOHAMED, MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

SANT, ROSALIE ANN MD PhD FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

SAUDABI V V, MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2018 Fellow

SAUKILA, TADALA CHITEMA MB ChB FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

SAWAN, SALADIN MD FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

SHAIKH, AZIZUNNISA MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

SHUROOQ MUZAHIM KADHUM, MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

SIDDIQI, GHAUSIA NAZURA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

SINGH, SUSHMA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SMITHA KATTUPARAMBIL, VIJAYAN MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

SOLKAR, SADIKA ISMAIL MB BS M.D FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

SRIRAM JAYA LAKSHMI, MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

TANIA SHAFIK ATIE EL-HAMARNEH, State Exam Med MRCOG

M2011 Member

VARREY SANDHYA RANI, MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

VARUGHESE, ANJU MARY MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

WAFA F M MOHSEN, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

WANI, SALIMA RASOOL MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

YEZHISAI ANBAZHAGAN, MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

YOUNIS, MAYADA BMedSci MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

ZAKIEH M M HABIB, MB BCh FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

ABU DHABI M2006  F2018 Fellow

ZOMMAR, FATEN AHMED ABED AHMED ABU MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ABU DHABI 
CITY

JANJIRKAR, FAHMIDA HASAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABUDHABI ANGADI RAJASAB, NILOFER MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

BELJORIE, MERCY MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

SAVIDA MINI, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

SAYEEDA SIDDIQUA BANU, MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SOUNDARARAJAN, LAKSHMI PRIYA MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

SRIVASTAVA, SAUMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

SUBRAMANIAM MOHAN, VIVEKA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

YOUSEF SHARKAWY AHMED, YASMEEN MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

AJMAN ABD ELGAWAD AHMED, NOHA IBRAHIM MOHAMMED MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL MASHHRAWI, NABILAH ABDUL-KHALEK MB BCh FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

AMEEN, SUMAIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASFOUR, SAMAH IBRAHIM MAHMOUD MRCOG

M2021 Member

BHAT, SHAKURA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ELSAYED ALI HASSAN, HALA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHAFIQ, ATIA MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

AJMAN UAE HANIF, AYESHA MRCOG

M2023 Member

AL AIN DATTA, SUMITA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

AL AIN DETHO, SAJIDA PARVEEN MB BS MRCPI FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

ELBISS, HASSAN MOHAMED MD FRCOG

D2003  M2003  F2016 Fellow

ELFIL, AMIRA MUTASIM HASSAN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HLA, THIN THIN MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

HOWIDA MOHAMED AHMED IBRAHIM, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NABEEL, NAUSHEEN MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

THAKUR, PURNIMA MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow

THOMAS, LIZZY MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

UZMA SABIR, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

VARMA P K, ESWARY MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

AL AZRA AHMAD , SAIMA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

AL DHAFRA 
REGION , ABU 
DHABI

NOOR, SAMEENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL JIMI AREA MULKI, OMAR MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

AL SHAMMA NAMBIAR, RITU MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

ALAIN BADI, NADA ELAMIN ABDALLAH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KADASNE, ANJALI RAVI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

AL-AIN AL-OBAIDI, MAHA MAJEED HAMEED MB ChB MRCOG

M2014 Member

GHAZAL-ASWAD, SAAD MD DFFP Ph.D FFPH (RCP) FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

HAKMI, MOHAMMAD AOUN MD MRCOG

M1998 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

AL-AIN SINGH, NILANJANA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

ALAIN 
,ABUDHABI

QADEER, SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ALAINL AL-OUM, MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED MD DGO MRCOG

M1989 Member

DUBAI ABDUL KAREEM, SARA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

ABDUL-JABBAR, NEMAT ABDUL-RAHMAN MB ChB CABOG DGO FRCOG

M2008  F2020 Fellow

ABDULLAH, MARYAM M A MB BCh FRCOG

M2007  F2021 Fellow

ABUL HASSAN, NASHWA MAGDY KHALIL MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

AHMED, FARNAZ AFSHAN MB BS MRCOG

M1996 Member

AL AZEEZ, HIBA AMER SABER MB ChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL MULLA, AMAL ABDULLA MOHAMMED MB BCh MRCP1 FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

AL-AZZAWI, AMAL HASHIM MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1976  F1996 Fellow Retired

AL-BATRAN, GHADA MB ChB FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

ALI, JANCY M MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

AL-MAAROF, MAJDA SAED MAJID MB ChB MRCOG

M1995 Member

AL-MEBAYED, NAWAL OMAR HAMDI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

AL-OJAIMI, EFTEKHAR HASSAN ALI AHMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

AL-RAWI, MALAK BANDER MOHAMMED MB ChB DGO CABOG FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

AL-SAWALHEE, NADIA JAMAL YOUSEF MB BCh FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

ALTOM, REEMAS ABDELRHMAN OSMAN MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ALWAN, SURA THAMIR MB ChB MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

DUBAI M2022 Member

AMEL ELAYADI M A SALEM, MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ANJUM, ZULQARNAIN KAZIM MB BS MCPS(Pak) FCOG(SA) MRCPI 
FRCOG

M1997  F2011 Fellow

ARUNACHALAM, HEMAGAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ATIOMO, WILLIAM USINODE MB BS FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

AWAD, RIHAB KHALIL MB ChB FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

AZZA GOUDA ATTIA EBRAHEIM, MB BCh FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

BAJWA, FARZEEN RIAZ MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BALLAL, SALMA SEIFELDIN MB BCh FRCOG

M2010  F2022 Fellow

BALUSAMY SMITHA, MB BS DGO FCPS DNB MRCOG

M2013 Member

BATUL, SURAYYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BHOJWANI , DISHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BOMMAREDDY, MANASVI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BRAITHWAITE, OMOWUNMI IBILOLA MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2008 Fellow

BUGHRA, TAMKEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHATURVEDI, REETA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member Retired

CHINCHANWALA, ZARINA TAYEBJI MB BS FRCOG

M1965  F1984 Fellow Retired

CHINNACHAMY, PRIYA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

CHOWDHRY, RASHMI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

COUGHLAN, CAROL JULIE MB BCh BAO FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

DUBAI M2003  F2015 Fellow

D SAMUEL, BETSY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DEB, PURNIMA MB BS LM DGO MS FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

DHANALIWALA, ARVA FEROZ MB BS DGO DFFP MRCOG

M2011 Member

DHAR, YAMINI MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

DURRANI, LUBNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL GEYOUSHI, BOHAIRA MOHAMED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1997  F2015 Fellow

EL-HADY, HODA AMAN ALLA MOHAMMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1999  F2014 Fellow

ELKALYOUBI, MOHAMED ELSAYED AHMED MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

ELRAHMAN, IBRAHIM HASSAN AMIN ABD MB BCh MRCOG FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

FAHAD, ASMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

FAREEDA NIKHAT, MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2019 Fellow

FATIMA, ZOIYA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

FRANCIS, SARAH ADAMA THEODORA MB ChB MRCOG

M2008 Member

GARGASH, HUSNIA ABDULLAH ALI MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

GOPALAN, JANAKI MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

GOSWAMI, KAVITA BSc MB BS MMedSci. FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

GUPTA, GEETA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

GUPTA, URVASHI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HABIB, HUMMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

DUBAI HANAN IBRAHIM ALI AL-SAYEGH, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

HAQQI, RAJA ISMAIL MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F2002 Fellow

HEENA ZARIN SK AB RASHID, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

HUBAISHI, NAWAL MAHMOOD MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

IKHLAAS ABDELA MUHSIN, MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

INDORIYA, SHRUTI GARG MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

IQBAL, HENA MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

IRIMPEN, SAGIMOLE VARGHESE MB BS DGO DNB FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

ISHAQUE, REHANA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

JACOB, GRACE MB BS FRCOG

M1978  F1990 Fellow Retired

JENITHA A, ALPHINE CAROLINE MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

JOSE, JOSEPHINE MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

K, SOUMYA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KADHUM, NAJLAA J MB ChB DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

KALAM, HENA FIROZA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

KALSANK, SUREKHA PAI MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

KAMRAN, NIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KASI, ANUSHUYA DEVI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

KAUSAR, SHABANA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KELOUA, NABILA Bachelor of Medicine MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

DUBAI M2022 Member

KHALIL, GHADA OSAMA MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2015 Fellow

KHAN, GAZALA MB BS DGO MS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

KHAN, SHUMAILA AFTAB MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

KHARE, VAISHALI ASHOK MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2010 Member

KHATTAB, AHMAD MD FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

KINDA D/O GHAZI ALANI, MD FRCOG

M1999  F2016 Fellow

KOH, DAISY KO MING MB ChB MRCOG

M2005 Member

KRISHNAMURTHY, USHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

LUTHRA, PARAMJIT KAUR MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow

MAGRAY, SHAZIA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

MAHGOUB, FAIZA BADAWI MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

MALHOTRA, SHALINI MB BS MS DNB MNAMS MRCOG

M2014 Member

MATHEW, ELIZABETH MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

MATHUR, MEGHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

MATHUR, REKHA MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

MAZZAZ, KASSEM MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

MESTHA, SUVARNA MOHANDAS MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

MICHAILIDIS, GEORGIOS DIMITRIOU Ptychio Oatrikis MRCOG

M2004 Member

MOHAMMED, PARVEEN BHANU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

DUBAI MUBARAK, MARLIN FUAD JUDEH Vrach Azerbaijan Med Inst FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

MUJEEB, AZKA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MUJEEB, AZKA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MUKHTAR, FARRAH MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

MURTHY, NIRMALA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

NARRAVULA, HARI PAVITHRA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NIGHAT YASMIN, NIGHAT MB BS MCPS FRCOG

M2005  F2017 Fellow

NOTTA, SHAH SULTANA QAMARUDDIN BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow Retired

OJUSVINI, MB BS Dip.G.O MRCOG

M2010 Member

OLIVER, SHINEY MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

PALAPPETTY, RADHA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

PANDIAN, CHRISTINA MD DGO FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow Retired

PATIDAR, REKHA MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2011 Member

PAULOSE, LITTY MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

PRIYANKA MEHTA, MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

RAGHUNATHAN, NIRMALA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

RAMANATHAN, VIJAYA GOWRI MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

RANGWALA, TASNEEM HUSAINI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

S S, SREENISHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SABIR ALEEM, UZMA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

DUBAI M2019 Member

SAILAJA K, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SAIRAM, SHANTHI MB BS FRCOG

M1996  F2015 Fellow

SALMAN, AYESHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SAQUIB, SHABNAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

SAXENA, SHIKHA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

SAXTON, DAVID WILLIAM MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1985  F1998 Fellow

SETH, SHIVANI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

SHAHILA AMEER CHANDIO, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

SHAIK MUMTAZ BEGUM, MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHAIKH, FALAHUNISA SALAHUDDIN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SHARMA, KAVERI MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHOUKFEH, MAMOON MOHAMMED SHAFIK MD FRCOG

M1968  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SINHA, PUSHPEE MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SIVAKUMARY R, MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow

SREERAM, TARA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1973  F1990 Fellow Retired

T V, SHALIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAYLOR, HELINA M MD FRCOG

M1996  F2014 Fellow

THAMPURAN, GEETHA MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

TORNEKAR SHRADDHA GOPALRAO BEENA, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

DUBAI VADEYAR, SHANTALA HEMANT MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1993  F2007 Fellow

VENKATARAMAN, INDIRA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2014 Fellow

WAHEED, SEEMA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

WARHEKAR, SUJATA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

DUBAI 
HEALTHCARE 
CITY

DE MENEZES, ELSA MARIA JULIA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2019 Fellow

DUBAI MARINA SYED, AMBER MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2017 Fellow

FUJAIRAH HASSON, ANA'AM MAJEED MB ChB FRCOG

M2007  F2020 Fellow

MAVLYANOVA, IRODA NURITDINOVNA Vrach MRCOG

M2022 Member

MERJAN, NAZIHA KHALIL MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1977  F1995 Fellow

SHAWGI, HAIFAA MOHAMED MB BCh DOWH MRCOG

M2012 Member

HAMDAN MATHEW, RACHEL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

JVT, DUBAI GAFFAR, JAMALUNNISA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHALIDYAH EL-FAKI, SARA HASSAN MOHAMMED AHMED MD MRCOG

M2009 Member

MUSSAFAH GOMATHI P, MB BS DGO DNBOG MRCOG

M2011 Member

RAK KHIDHIR, FATIN SAED MB ChB FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

RAS AL 
KHAIMAH

MOMIN, NILOFER AYUB MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

PRAKASAM, NIKILA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAS AL-
KHAIMAH

KHALEEL, ALYAA H MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

RUWAIS RANGASAMY, SAVITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

RUWAIS USHA DEVI VIJAYAN, MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

SHARJA UMARU, FADIMATU ALIYA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

UMARU, FADIMATU ALIYA MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

SHARJAH ABDELLAH, AL-SHAIMAA HAMED ABDEL HAMED MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

ABDIN MOHAMED, GHADA SIDDIG MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

ARORA, SUNITA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ASHA BASHIR SHEIKH NUR, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AZEEM, SHAMSHAD MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

AZMY ZAKARIYA HASSAN, MONA MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

BHAVNAGARWALA, RASHEEDA J MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHHABRIA, SANGEETA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2010 Member

DURAI, SINDHU BHAIRAVI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

EL-SERAFI, NAFISSA IBRAHIM MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1980  F1996 Fellow

FATIMA, ZAMURRAD MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

GILL, KRISHNA BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1984 Fellow Retired

HUMERA BINT RAEES, MB BS FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

INDIKAR, SABIHA SHAFI MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

JOSEPH, BETTY MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2001  F2013 Fellow

KAVEETA, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KAYALI, RAZAN MOHAMAD ARIF MB ChB FICMS DOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

SHARJAH M2003  F2014 Fellow

KHAN, BUSHRA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MAANI, HALA YASSIN HASSAN MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

MALIK, SOFIA AMBER MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

MOHAMMAD, TALAL MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

MULLA, TEHSEEN MOINUDDIN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MURAD, JWAN SUAD MB ChB FRCOG

M1983  F1997 Fellow

NACHAN SANAM NAZIM, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

NAIR, MILY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PATRETIA, S S MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2014 Fellow

PERVEEN, KAUSER MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

R S MATTAR, LUBNA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

REDDY H, MANJULA MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

REEMA JAVED ALTAF MIAN, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SARMA, SUDHA MB BS MD FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

SHAH, DIPTI NAVANITLAL MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHYNI MATHEW, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VERMA, URMIL MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1987 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United Arab 
Emirates

SHARJAH, AL 
KHAN STREET, 
ALQASBA 
CANAL, PALM 3 
TOWER, FLAT 
1206

ABDEL KARIM, DALIA ABDEL KARIM MAHMOUD HELMY MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHEIKH 
KHALIFA 
MEDICAL CITY

YOUSIF, RANIA ALI ELMASRI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

MALIK, RIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

United States of 
America

AIKEN SKINNER, SELWYN MARTIN BSc MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

ALAMEDA HOSANG, ROBERT ANTHONY BSc MB BS DM MPH FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

LAM, TAK CHUEN IGNATIUS MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1994 Fellow Retired

ALBUQUERQUE BHATT, ASIT NARENDRA MB BS MD MRCOG

M1989 Member

AMHERST CARDOZO, JOSEPH JOHN BOSCO MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1963  F1979 Fellow Retired

ANN ARBOR JOHNSON, TIMOTHY ROBERT BRADLEY BEPC AB(Hons) AM MD FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

ANN ARBOUR DELANCEY, JOHN MD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

ASHLAND SHAH, MRUDULA JASWANT MB BS FACOG MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

ATLANTA MAJEED, SHAHUL HAMEED ABDUL MD MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

WOLFSON, MICHAEL RALPH MB ChB ABOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

ATLANTIC 
BEACH

CHAUDHURI, MEERA MB BS DGO MS FACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

AURORA GIBBS, RONALD S MD FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

AVENTURA HOPE, SHEILAGH MARGARET MB BS MRCS LRCP MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

BAKERSFIELD ONYEKWULUJE, TOCHUKWU OBIAKO MB BS MRCOG

M1992 Member

BALTIMORE SCHWARTZ, DAVID BRIAN MB BCh FCOG(SA) FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

BEACHWOOD UTIAN, WULF HESSEL MB BCh PhD FACOG FICS DSc(Med) FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

BELLINGHAM KUKREJA, AVTAR KAUR MB BS DA FACOG MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

BENNINGTON PAINE, MALCOLM ARCHIBALD MB ChB DFFP MRCOG

M2005 Member

BERKELEY POTTS, DAVID MALCOLM MB BChir PhD FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

BETHESDA DECHERNEY, ALAN H MD FACOG FRCOG

F1996 Fellow ad eundem

BETHESOLA JEYARAJAH, BETTY ARULCHELVY MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1990 Fellow Retired

BETHLEHEM IDDENDEN, DAVID ANTONY BSc MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1981  F2004 Fellow Retired

BEVERLY HILLS BIRDIE, HAVOVI ZERSIS MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow Retired

BLOOMFIELD 
HILLS

ALANI, MARY KHATCHICK MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1991 Fellow Retired

BOCA RATON NOTELOVITZ, MORRIS MB BCh MD PhD FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

BOCA RATON, 
FL

KUSTIN, JAMES ISAAC MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1980  F2003 Fellow

BOSTON LUCAS, ADETOKUNBO OLUMIDE OLUWOLE OFR OFR, BSc MD FRCP 
FMCPH(Nig) SMHyg FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

BOYNTON 
BEACH

FREEDMAN, RALPH STUART MB BCh MD PhD FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BROOKLINE FALZON, MARIA DOLORES MD FRCOG

M1974  F1989 Fellow Retired

BROOKLYN CHIWARE, TENDAI MB ChB MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

BROWNSSUMM
IT

DIRAR, WIJDAN HASSAN MOHAMED AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DIRAR, WIJDAN HASSAN MOHAMED AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BUENA PARK KOH, KEE SENG MB BS FRCS(C) FACOG FACS MBA MHA FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

BUSHKILL RAWLINSON, KEITH FRANCIS MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(C) FACS FACOG 
FRCOG

M1973  F1987 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

CAMBRIDGE WAHEED, KHALIDA NAHID MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1972  F1987 Fellow 35 Year Rule

CANFIELD BAKY, EMAD SHAWKY MB BCh FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

CANTON BURNEY, GHAZALA AKHTAR MB BS DACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1994 Fellow Retired

CARMEL GOVANI, RITA MAHENDRA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1989 Member Retired

CENTERVILLE NARANG, RIDHI MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

CHANDLER NJIFORFUT, ERIC KOYILLA MD MRCOG

M2008 Member

CHAPEL HILL THORP, JOHN MERCER MD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

CHAPEL HILL 
NC

PETERSON, HERBERT FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

CHARLESTON BISWAS, KANOJ KUMAR MB BS DGO FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1990 Fellow Retired

CREASMAN, WILLIAM THOMAS MD AM FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

MAHESWARAN, VETTIVELU MB BS FACOG FACS MD FRCOG

M1970  F1993 Fellow Retired

CHASKA KUNDU, GHANASYAM MB BS DGO MO PhD FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

CHICAGO GARNETT, TIMOTHY JOHN MB BS MFFP FFFP FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

HERBST, ARTHUR L MD FRCOG

F1995 Fellow ad eundem

LINDHEIMER, MARSHALL DAVID MD FRCOG

F1993 Fellow ad eundem

RADWANSKA, EWA MD MPhil DrMedSci FRCOG

M1978  F1996 Fellow Retired

STEPHENSON, MARY D ELAM, FRCSC, FACOG FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

CINCINNATI HOWETT, MICHAEL MB BCh MAO FACOG FRCOG

M1959  F1969 Fellow Retired

CLIFTON PARK ABDELFATTAH, AYA EMAD IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ABDELFATTAH, AYA EMAD IBRAHIM MB BCh MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

CLIFTON PARK M2018 Member

CLIFTON, NEW 
JERSEY

YUNG, YORK MUI KAREN MB BS MRCOG

M1981 Member Outside O&G

COLUMBIA SARAIYA, SWATI M MB BS MD FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

COLUMBUS KURUP, MADHURI MB BS MD FACOG MRCOG

M1992 Member

CORINTH MOHAN, AMBUJA BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2002  F2018 Fellow

CORPUS 
CHRISTI

ADJETEY, VINCENT MB ChB MRCOG

M2005 Member

CORTE 
MADERA

CREASY, ROBERT KENWOOD AB MA MD FRCOG

F1999 Fellow ad eundem Retired

DALAS REICH, HARRY MD FACOG FRCOG

F2012 Fellow ad eundem

DALLAS COHEN, BRIAN MICHAEL MB ChB MD FCOG(SA) FACOG FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DUTTON, WILLIAM ALLAN WEBB MD FRCS(C) FACOG FICS MMSA 
DACOG FRCOG

M1955  F1976 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GANT, NORMAN F MD FRCOG

F1996 Fellow ad eundem Retired

DAYTONA 
BEACH 
SHORES

DESAI, VEENA BALVANTRAI Medical Freedom (US Senate) MB BS FACOG 
FACS FICS FRCOG

M1966  F1985 Fellow Retired

DECATUR FUNG, HEDY YUN MEI MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

DELRAY BEACH BAL, JASWANT SINGH MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

HURWITZ, MERVYN BERNARD MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DENVER CHAN, DEREK MING CHEONG MB BS FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

MCCALLUM, WILLIAM DESMOND MB BCh MD FACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

DETROIT NWOSU, SAMUEL SONNY OGBANNA MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1981 Fellow Retired

ROMERO, ROBERTO MD D.Med.Sci FRCOG

F2015 Fellow ad eundem

DODGE CITY SHAATH, SAMIR KHALIL ISMAIL MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

DODGE CITY M1993  F2005 Fellow

DOVER UMOBI, MARK-ANTHONY CHIKE MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

DURHAM HAMMOND, CHARLES BESSELLIEU MD FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

EAST DAVIE TRELFORD, JOHN DANIEL MD FRCS(C) FACOG FACS FRCOG

M1964  F1978 Fellow Retired

EDISON BHATTACHARYYA, ADITY MB BS DGO FAAFP MRCOG

M1993 Member

KHAN, SAMIRA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ELK GROVE DUTTA, RAJA MB BS MRCOG

M1988 Member

ELK GROVE 
VILLAGE

AL-KUNANI, ANWAR SHAREEF MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

ENGLEWOOD 
CLIFFS

DHAMOON, SATWANT KAUR MB MS DGO FRCOG

M1962  F1991 Fellow 35 Year Rule

EXETER TODD, GEETHA MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

FAIRFAX LAILA M T BUGAIGHIS, MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

FLATWOODS MYA SANN AYE, MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

FORT LEE MUKHERJEE, TRISHIT KUMAR MB BS DGO MO FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow 35 Year Rule

FORT WORTH ENGLAND, MICHAEL JOHN MB BCh FCOG(SA)FACOG FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

FOSTER CITY ZOUVES, CHRISTO GEORGE MB ChB FRCS FRCS(C) MRCOG

M1981 Member

GAINESVILLE SAMRAJ, GEORGE PONNUMPERUMAL NARAYANAN MB BS M.D DGO 
FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow Retired

GAITHERSBUR
G

JOHNSON, FAYEMI SYLVANUS MD FRCOG

M2000  F2022 Fellow

GALLOWAY IMRAN, MOHAMMAD MB BS FACOG FACS FRCOG

M1970  F1984 Fellow Retired

GILLETTE KALKE, HEIN HARTMUT MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1991 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GLADSTONE VERSI, EBRAHIM MB BChir MA DPhil MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

GLADSTONE M1987 Member Retired

GLENDALE SINGH, RABINDRANATH MB BS DGO DM FACOG FICS FRCOG

M1984  F2010 Fellow Retired

GREENSBORO SHANKAR, RAVI MB BS MD MRCOG

M1996 Member

GROESBECK RAHAMAN, SHEER MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1969  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

GROSSE 
POINTE 
SHORES

ASLAM, MUHAMMAD FAISAL MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

HAGERSTOWN MULLICK, JOWHERI JALALUDDIN MB BS DGO FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow Retired

HALETHORPE, YADAV, RAJ NARAIN MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

HARTFIELD FAIRBROTHER, PAUL FRANCIS BA BM BCh MRCS LRCP FACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

HENDERSON DAMOLE, IAN OLUKAYODE MB BS FWACS FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

HERSHEY LEGRO, RICHARD MD FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

HIGHLAND 
BEACH

SHEIKH, GHULAM NABI MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCS(C) FACOG 
FRCOG

M1966  F1993 Fellow Retired

HONOLULU SHARMA, SANTOSH DEVRAJ MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1966  F1979 Fellow Retired

HOUSTON CHANDRAKAR, CHANDRA BSc MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

EVERING-SIMMS, DIANE ARLETTE MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

SIMPSON, JOE LEIGH FRCOG

F2002 Fellow ad eundem

WESTON, PETER VERNON BSc MB BCh FCOG(SA) FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

HUNTINGTON KEBLAWI, HISHAM AHMED MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

JACKSON MARTIN, JAMES NELLO MD MFM FACOG FAHA FAGOS FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

JENKINTOWN PARAMESHWARAN, SHOBHANA KULAPARIKAL MB BS MS FACOG 
FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

JERSEY CITY BASSEY, YARROMI AUGUSTINE EYO MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member Outside O&G

KALAMAZOO RANGRASS, RAJIV MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

KANSAS MAULIK, DEV MD PhD FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

KATY BLAKE, LIAN-LOUISE MB BCh MRCOG

M2002 Member

KENMORE WALKER, MARTIN PURDON RORY BMedSci BM BS FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1994  F2014 Fellow

LA JOLLA DOSHI, NARENDRA KUMAR SHANTILAL MD FACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1988 Fellow Retired

LAKE BLUFF SCHEWITZ, LIONEL JOSEPH MB BCh FRCOG

M1960  F1980 Fellow Retired

LAKE OSWEGO CHAN, ANITA YUEN-FAI MB BS FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow

DE MARIA, FRANK JOHN MD FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1958  F1972 Fellow Retired

LANSDALE JONES, JOHANNES MACLEAN EKUBOLAJE MB BS FRCS(C) FACOG 
FACS DTM+H FRCOG

M1978  F2003 Fellow Retired

LEONARD 
TOWN

PHILLIPS, MARY MB BS FRCOG

M1955  F1981 Fellow Retired

LEXINGTON MILLER, FRANKLIN CARL MD FRCOG

F2001 Fellow ad eundem

LINCOLNWOOD KHATKHATE, PRAKASH YESHWANT MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

LIVERMORE PRADHAN, SABEENA MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

LONE TREE MELMED, MEIR HERZL BSc MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1989 Fellow 35 Year Rule

LONG BRANCH JOSHI, RAKSHA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

LONGMEADOW ISHAK, RAEIF SHAFEK MB BCh MRCOG

M1979 Member Retired

LOS ALTOS 
HILLS

GIUDICE, LINDA CARMEN FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

LOS ANGELES AIYEGBUSI, MODUPE ABIMBOLA MB BCh MRCOG

M1988 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

LOS ANGELES GAUTAM, CHAUDHURI MBBS MD PhD FRCOG

F2012 Fellow ad eundem

MISHELL, DANIEL R FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

LOS BANOS CHAN, WAN HOR MB BS MPA FRCSC FACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MANATEE 
COUNTY

BERESFORD, JAMES MARCUS MB ChB FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1977 Fellow Retired

MASON BLUMENTHAL, BARRY MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1997 Fellow Retired

MASON CITY DEBRAH, CHARLES AMPARBENG MD FACOG FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

MASSACHUSET
TS

KHANI, BARWEEN JABBAR MB ChB MRCOG

M2023 Member

MCCORDSVILL
E

KHAN KHAIRI, SAEEDA MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

MECHANICSBU
RG

KUNDU, SAMBHU NATH MB BS DGO FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MENDHAM AZAM, MUHAMMED USMAN BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

MENLO PARK CHAN LAI LING, MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

MERRILLVILLE ARSHAD, MAHJABIN KHOKHAR MD FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F1992 Fellow 35 Year Rule

METAIRIE GILOTRA, PUSHPA MOLLY MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

MIAMI BURKETT, GENE MB BS FACOG FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

BURROWES, JAMES TAYLOR BM BCh FACS FACOG FRCOG

M1948  F1965 Fellow Retired

MCLEOD, ALLAN GORDON WALKER MB ChB FACS FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1977 Fellow Retired

ROCK, JOHN AUBREY MD FACOG FACS FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

MIDDLETOWN GÖKGÖL, TÜRKIZ  MS MA PhD FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

MILWAUKEE LAWAL, ADEGBOYEGA HAKEEM MB BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

MINNEOLA OGUNSANWO, OLUGBENGA ADELEKE MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

MINNEOLA M1985  F2003 Fellow Outside O&G

MONTGOMERY MAHOOD, ARIF MRCS LRCP MD FRCS(C) Diplomate of American Board of 
OB-Gyn FRCOG

M1966  F1985 Fellow Retired

NEW BERLIN NARAYAN, RAJ MB BS FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

NEW HYDE 
PARK

GOLDBERG, GARY LAWRENCE MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow

NEW ORLEANS CLEMETSON, CHARLES ALAN BLAKE MA BM BCh FACOG FRCS(C) 
FRCOG

M1957  F1971 Fellow Retired

NEW YORK GOLDSTEIN, STEVEN MD FRCOG

F2014 Fellow ad eundem

OSOTIMEHIN, BABATUNDE MB BS MRCP FMCP FWACP FRCOG

F2013 Fellow honoris causa

SEERAJ, VALMIKI VIJAY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

WINIKOFF, BEVERLY FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

NEW YORK 
CITY

CHERVENAK, FRANK A MD MMM Dhc FRCOG

F2010 Fellow ad eundem

IU, BETTY SHUI-LING MB BS MRCOG

M1968 Member Retired

MOUKHTAR, MAMDOUH BSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1984 Fellow Retired

MUKHERJEE, SUSHANTA KUMAR MB BS DGO FACOG FICS FRCOG

M1971  F1991 Fellow Retired

SANGHVI, JASU INDRAVADAN MD FACOG MRCOG

M1961 Member 35 Year Rule

NEWPORT 
COAST

COHEN, DESMOND VERNON MB BCh FACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1982 Fellow Retired

NEWTON BALGOBIN, BALMOOKOOT MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1985 Fellow Retired

MARCUS, RONALD GEOFFREY MB BCh FCOG(SA) FACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1990 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NISKAYUNA ANYAEGBUNAM, WILLIAM IZUCHUKWU MB BCh BAO LRCPI LRCSI M.D 
FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

NORFOLK JONES, GEORGEANNA SEEGAR MD FRCOG

F1986 Fellow ad eundem

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

NORFOLK JONES, HOWARD W MD FRCOG

F1986 Fellow ad eundem

NORTH 
EASTON

PARIKH, GAUTAM BALCHANDRA MB BS MRCOG

M1982 Member Retired

OLEAN HILAL, NAHEED BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

OMAHA FISSEHA, SENAIT FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

ORANGE CHANG, EFFIE CHEN CHU MB BS FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow 35 Year Rule

HAMILTON, PAMELA MARY MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

KOHORN, ERNEST IGNATIUS MA MB MChir FRCS FACOG FRCOG

M1962  F1974 Fellow Retired

PAL, LUBNA MB BS MSc FRCOG

M1994  F2015 Fellow

ORLANDO HIRLEKAR, RAMAKRISHNA GANGADHAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1973  F1988 Fellow Retired

PALM BEACH SAFRO, IVOR LAWRENCE BSc MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

PARK CITY SCOTT, JAMES R BS MD FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

PARKVILLE DAO, BLAMI MD FWACS FRCOG

F2015 Fellow honoris causa

PEORIA ALI, MAQBOOL BEGUM MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow

PHILADELPHIA DRISCOLL, DEBORAH MD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

DRISCOLL, DEBORAH MD FRCOG

F2016 Fellow ad eundem

MENNUTI, MICHAEL THOMAS BS MD FRCOG

F2008 Fellow ad eundem

PHOENIX TRACHTENBERG, NEIL BSc MB ChB FCOG(SA) FACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

PINOLE TSE, CHUNG HING MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1999 Fellow Outside O&G

PITTSBURGH KENKRE, SRICRISHNA BHALCHANDRA MB BS MD FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1985 Fellow Retired

MACPHERSON, TREVOR ANDREW MB ChB FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

PITTSBURGH M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

OLAWAIYE, ALEXANDER BABATUNDE MD MB BS FACOG FACS FRCOG

M1998  F2019 Fellow

ROBERTS, JAMES MICHAEL MD FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

SADOVSKY, YOEL MD FRCOG

F2017 Fellow ad eundem

PLANO VAN DRUTEN, LAWRENCE FRANCIS MB BCh FRCOG

M1967  F1982 Fellow Retired

PLANTATION CHRISTIAN, CYRIL CLIFTON MB BS FACOG FICS FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

POMPANO 
BEACH

SINGH, GULSHAN BHAG MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1965  F1985 Fellow Retired

PORTLAND BARFORD, DONALD ALUN GWYNNE MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

KIRK, EDWARD PAUL MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1969  F1983 Fellow Retired

MYATT, LESLIE PhD FRCOG

F2013 Fellow ad eundem

POTOMAC AZAR, AKHTAR BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1968  F1982 Fellow Retired

RISAM, MANJIT KAUR MB BS FRCOG

M1976  F2022 Fellow

POUGHKEEPSI
E

SRISKANDARAJAH, RAJAN KADIRGAMATHAMBY MB BS MPH FACOG 
FRCOG

M1977  F1992 Fellow Retired

PROVIDENCE ADASHI, ELI Y MD FACOG FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

RANCHO 
CUCAMONGA

PATEL, JYOTSNA NAVALRAI MB BS MD DGO FACOG FRCOG

M1969  F1991 Fellow Retired

REDLANDS HALABIA, SAMIRA LOUIS MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

RAULD, HUGO FERNANDO MD FACOG FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

REDWOOD 
CITY

KATZ, IAN LESTER MB BCh FCOG(SA) FRCOG

M1975  F1989 Fellow Outside O&G

LAI, CHOON FONG MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1971  F1985 Fellow Retired

RENO KNUTZEN, VICTOR KEITH MB ChB MD FRCS(Ed) FACOG FACS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

RENO M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

RICHMOND BROSNAN, KATHLEEN ANGELA SCOTT MB BCh BAO DPH FRCOG

M1960  F2003 Fellow Retired

ROCHESTER FAMUYIDE, ABIMBOLA OLANIYAN MB BS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

MALKASIAN, GEORGE DURAND MS MD FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

ROSS SHARKIAH, NAJAH ALI MD DGO DS FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Retired

RUMFORD DAOUD, SAID GEORGE ELIAS MB BCh MRCOG

M1989 Member

SAINT JAMES VAN PRAAGH, IAN GERALD LOU MD FRCS(C) FACOG FACS FRCOG

M1962  F1973 Fellow Retired

SAN ANTONIO AZIZ, SALAR AKHTAR MB BS MD FRCOG

M1957  F1967 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NATHANIELSZ, PETER W MD PhD ScD FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

UGWU, VALENTINE CHUKWUMA MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

SAN DIEGO DHUPA, DHRUV VRAT MB ChB D.obst. FPTC FICS FRCOG

M1962  F1981 Fellow Retired

SAN 
FRANCISCO

BRAGA, CAROLINA AUGUSTA MB BS FRCOG

M1958  F1967 Fellow Retired

DJERASSI, CARL FRCOG

F2003 Fellow ad eundem

JAFFE, ROBERT MD FRCOG

F1996 Fellow ad eundem Retired

LEE, WING KWONG MB BS FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow Retired

TROUNSON, ALAN OSBORNE Bsc (Hons) MSc PhD FRCOG

F2007 Fellow ad eundem

SAN JOSE KRISHNAMURTHI, SHANTA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1997 Fellow Retired

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO

PAUL, RICHARD HERMAN FRCOG

F2000 Fellow ad eundem

SANTA CLARA YIM, STEPHEN CHI MING MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

SANTA ROSA FLANAGAN, MICHAEL BRENDAN MD MAO FACS FACOG FRCOG

M1953  F1965 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

SANTA ROSA KHANNA, SUMEDHA MB BS MPH FRCOG

M1965  F1985 Fellow Retired

SARANCE LAKE KIROLLOS, WAGUIH SOBHY MB BCh FRCS FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

SAUSALITO HENDERSON, SIMON RODERICK MA BM BCh D.Phil FACOG FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

SCARSDALE SCHER, JONATHAN MB ChB MD FACOG FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow 35 Year Rule

SEATTLE DONNAY, FRANCE ANNE MD MPH FRCOG

F2009 Fellow honoris causa

SOUTER, VIVIENNE LOUISE MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1993  F2011 Fellow

SHAKER 
HEIGHTS

STRASBURG, ERIC RAYMOND MB BCh FACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1976 Fellow Retired

SILVER 
SPRINGS

BHAGWANANI, SUNDRI GOPALDAS MD BS PhD FACOG FRCOG

M1973  F1985 Fellow Retired

SIOUX FALLS SALAMA, ADEL MOHAMMED MB ChB DGO MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1973  F2000 Fellow Retired

SKOKIE KHAN, ABDUS SAMAD MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1997 Fellow Retired

SOLANA BEACH RESNIK, ROBERT FRCOG

F2002 Fellow ad eundem Retired

SOUTH 
BARRINGTON

GARDI, RASHMIKANT DIPCHAND MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow Retired

ROSANWO, GABRIEL BOLADELE MB BS FRCOG

M1988  F2005 Fellow

SOUTH 
BURLINGTON

COGGIN-CARR, DAVID MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

EL-TABBAKH, GAMAL HASSAN AHMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1990  F2003 Fellow

SOUTH LYON AWONUGA, AWONIYI OLUMIDE MB BS FACOG FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

SOUTHWEST 
RANCHES

BENJAMIN, DWIGHT EVON BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2005 Fellow

SPOKANE UGORJI, KINGSLEY CHIKA MBBS MRCOG

M2006 Member

ST JAMES MOHAMMED, NOEL OMAR MB ChB DOG LRCP LRCS LRFPS FACOG FICS 
FRCOG

M1963  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

STAFFORD HINGORANI, VERA Padma Shree (In MB BS FICS Hon FACOG FNAMS 
FIMSA FICOG FRCOG

M1957  F1966 Fellow Retired

STEPHENVILLE AHLUWALIA, JASBIR SINGH MB BS MRCOG

M1974 Member

SUGAR LAND RIZK, MAGDY WADIE MB BCh FACOG DGO M.D FRCOG

M1978  F1991 Fellow Retired

SUNNYVALE SU, FEI HSIA MB BS MRCOG

M1974 Member Retired

SURFSIDE WADUD, RUBINA MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member Outside O&G

SUTTONS BAY MISTRY, JIMMY MB BS MD FCPS FRCS(Ed) FRSH FACOG FRCOG

M1960  F1991 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TACOMA ZACHARIAH, DAISY SARAMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1976  F1994 Fellow Retired

TAMPA PANDA, MADHURI MB BS MD FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

SPELLACY, WILLIAM N BA BS MD FRCOG

F1993 Fellow ad eundem

TEMPLE QUINLIVAN, WILLIAM LESLIE GRAY MD BS FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

M1954  F1966 Fellow Retired

TURLOCK MCCAULEY, DANIEL MB BCh FACOG M.D FRCOG

M1974  F1988 Fellow

VALLEY 
STREAM , NEW 
YORK

NOREEN, SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

VERNON HILLS CHYKYDA, HALYNA MBBS(Hons) MRCOG

M2008 Member Outside O&G

VIRGINIA FARID, GEHAN MOHAMAD RASHAD MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

VIRGINIA 
BEACH

SUN, BERYL KUO GEE MD LMCC FACOG MRCOG

M1973 Member Retired

WALTHAM PINSHAW, ALAN MB BCh FACOG FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

WASHINGTON 
DC

LAWRENCE, HAL CLIFFORD BA MA ACOG APOG CREOG NCMS SAAOG 
FRCOG

F2012 Fellow honoris causa

QUEENAN, JOHN THOMAS FRCOG

F1997 Fellow ad eundem Retired

WAYLAND THOMAS, MARGOT ROSS MB BS BSc MD MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



United States of 
America

WAYLAND M1991 Member Outside O&G

WEBSTER LABRUM, ANTHONY HENRY MA MB BCh FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1980 Fellow Retired

WEST NEWTON BERGER, SAMUEL MICHAEL MB ChB FACOG FRCOG

M1963  F1984 Fellow Retired

WESTLAKE DAS, JAGANNATH MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FACOG FRCOG

M1967  F2003 Fellow Retired

WILMETTE RUBIN, ABRAHAM MB BCh FCOG(SA) FACOG FRCOG

M1964  F1979 Fellow Retired

SCIARRA, JOHN JOSEPH BS MD PhD FACOG FRCOG

F1992 Fellow ad eundem

WOODBRIDGE NAFTOLIN, FREDERICK MD DPhil FACOG FRCOG

F1998 Fellow ad eundem

YUBA CITY GILL, HARBANS KAUR MB BS DGO DCH FRCOG

M1981  F2003 Fellow Retired

VIA ISRAEL EAST 
JERUSALEM

ABU-OMAR, MOHAMED AWAD ABD EL-MOHSEN MB BCh DGO FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

RAMALLAH JARALLAH, MOHAMMAD OMAR JAMAL MB BCh LM DGO FRCOG

M1968  F1984 Fellow Retired

Virgin Islands - 
East (British)

TORTOLA BREWLEY, DAWN MICHELE MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

Wales HARRISON, EDWARD STEVEN AUSTEN MB BCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

SLAVSKA, MIROSLAVA MUDr MRCOG

M2016 Member

ABERDARE GRATTON, DOROTHY MARIAN MB ChB LMCC FRCOG

M1957  F1972 Fellow Retired

ABERDULAIS OOSTERHOUSE, TABITHA LYNN MD MRCOG

M2020 Member

ABERGAVENNY ABDEL-MASSIH, RAGAI SHAKER MB ChB MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

BELL-THOMAS, SUSAN MARY BSc BM FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

COLLETT, SOPHIE ANNA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAWSON, ANDREW JULIAN MB BS MRCS LRCP MD FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

LLOYD, MARY ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales ABERGAVENNY LLOYD, MARY ANNE MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

MAJUMDAR, SUBRATA MB BS MD DFFP FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

PINTO, ANURAG MB BS MD MRCOG

M2002 Member

ABERGELE BANFIELD, PHILIP JAMES MD DA FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

HAQUE, NOREEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

JENKINS, STEPHANIE ELIZABETH MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member Outside O&G

JONES, ROSALIND ALISON MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

MUPPALA, HARI PRASAD REDDY MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

ORIAIFO, NICHOLAS MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

ABERYSTWYTH AWAD, SAID AHMED MOSTAFA MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

BURROUGHES, ANN MARIA MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

DATTA, GAUTAM MB BS DGO MD DFFP FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

EL RIFAEI, RABAB MOHAMED MAHMOUD MB ChB MRCOG

M2006 Member

GARDNER, PETER TOM MB ChB FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

HAMON, ANGELA MARIE MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2000 Member Retired

NAN, ARUNIMA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

SAMAH ABDALLA ABDELATTI ELFAKI, MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ABRYSTWYTH ELSAID MOHAMED SALAM, NAGWA MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

AMLWCH GRIFFITH, HUGH BRYNFOR BSc MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1979  F1993 Fellow Retired

AMMANFORD DAY, TIPSWALO RUTH BM MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales AMMANFORD M2021 Member

BANGOR BOLTON, LESLEY MARGARET MB BS MD MRCOG

M1990 Member Retired

BUDITHI, SRIVIDHYA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

CHAWNER, JOHN RUPERT ALLEN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

HELMY, NASSIF ISKANDER MB BCh LMSSA FRCOG

M1965  F1984 Fellow Retired

JAIN, ARPANA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member

KASTURE, SHARVARI SARANG MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KHAN, ANQA SHAKIR MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LEESON, SIMON CHRISTIAN MB ChB BSc FRCS FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

MAHINDRAKAR, GEETHA MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

SINGH, NEELAM MB BS MD MRCOG

M2006 Member

SYED ABDUL JALIL, SHARIFAH ZUREENA BM MRCOG

M2009 Member

BARMOUTH WYN PUGH, ELIZABETH MB BS MRC.Psych FRCOG

M1971  F1992 Fellow Retired

BARRY THOMAS, MARY FRANCES MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1976  F1997 Fellow Retired

BEAUMARIS CLARK, CHRISTINE MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

BRECON JOHNSON, DAVID BARRY BSc MB ChB DA MRCGP FRCOG

M1978  F1993 Fellow Outside O&G

BRIDGEND ALI, ABDI QADIR MB BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

ALI, ALI ALI ABOU ELMAGD MB ChB MRCOG

M2020 Member

BEARD, MARION MACGILP MB BS MSc MRCOG

M2013 Member

DHARMASIRI, PALA MANDADIGE MB BS FRCOG

M1984  F2004 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales BRIDGEND DIYAF, AFAF AYAD HADI MB BCh MMedSci FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

HEMMADI, SUSHAMA SANDEEP MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2012 Fellow

KANDANEARACHCHI, PRIYANTHA PERERA MB BS MS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

MILNE, JANE ELIZABETH COUTTS MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

MORRIS, PETER GWYN MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

NANDANAN, SARIKA MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

OBAIDULLAH, MOHAMMAD MB BS MRCGP FRCOG

M1976  F1991 Fellow Retired

RIAZ, TEHMINA MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member

SPEERS, LOUISE JANE MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

VIDYA LATHA, ATLURI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2005 Member

CAERNARFON PITTS, SARAH BMedSci BM BS MA DFFP MRCOG

D2000  M2006 Member

ROBERTS, GILLIAN MARGARET MA BM BCh MRCOG

M1967 Member Retired

CAERPHILLY EL GARIB, ABD ELMAWLA HASSAN MB BCh FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

CARDIFF ABDU, SHAHANA MATTARA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2016 Member

ABDUL RAHEEM, TAMARA M MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

ADAMS, MALCOLM MB ChB FRCR FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

AFSHAN, NIDA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

ALI, MEENA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

ALI, NAJIYA BM MRCOG

M2018 Member

AMIN, PINAKINI MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales CARDIFF M1996  F2009 Fellow

AMIN, TALAR ABDUL-RAHMAN MB ChB DOG CABOG FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

ANAND, KEERTHANA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

ASAAD, KAMAL ASAAD BOTROS MB BCh FRCOG

M1988  F2002 Fellow Retired

AWAD, MOHAMED AHMED ABDELGHANI MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

AZEEZ, MADINA ADEOLA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BASHIR, ALIA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

BHAL, PREETKIRON SINGH MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

BOTROS, MINA ZAKHER RAFLA MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

BUNNI, MAY EDWARD MB ChB LM DGO FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

CHAWATHE, SANJAY KRISHNARAO MB BS MD DGO FCPS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

CHERIAN, BINA KOTTUKAPALLY MD MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

CHILLAKURU, GAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

CHILLAKURU, GAYATHRI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

COLE, HENRY DAVID RICHARD MBBCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

CREETH, ANNABEL SZE HANG MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

DANIEL, CERIDWEN MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

DAVIES, NIGEL JOHN MB BCh MOG FRCOG

M1988  F2003 Fellow

DAVIES-OLIVEIRA, JENNIFER CLAIRE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

DAVIES-OLIVEIRA, JENNIFER CLAIRE MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales CARDIFF DENEREAZ, ANNA ELIZABETH BM MRCOG

M2014 Member

DILLOWAY, LUCASTA TAMSIN BM BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

ELHAG, IBRAHIM ABDALLA AWAD MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

ELLIOTT, HAYDN ROBERT MB BCh FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow Retired

ELNASHARTY, MOHAMED ABD ELALIM MOHAMED MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M2011 Member

EVANS, JANET MB BCh DCH FRCS(Ed) MRACOG FRCOG

M1983  F1996 Fellow

FRY, SARAH LOUISE MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

GILES, SOPHIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

GOKHALE, LEENA SATISH MB BS MD MSc RCR(Diploma) FRCOG

M1996  F2009 Fellow

GONSALVES, ROHINI OSMOND MB BS MD FRCOG

M1989  F2016 Fellow Retired

GUPTA, AISHVARYA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HAKEN, ASHLEIGH JANE BM BS MRCOG

M2021 Member

HASSAN, RUDAINA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

HIKARY-BHAL, NADIA ZHURANE MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

HODGE, FRANCES SARA MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

JENKINS, JULIAN MICHAEL BM DM FRCOG

M1987  F2000 Fellow Retired

JOHANSEN, KARL ANTONY MB BS FRCOG

M1967  F1980 Fellow Retired

JONES, ANGHARAD SIAN BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

JONES, ANGHARAD SIAN BM BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KHALIFA, MOHAMED ABDELMONEIM MB BS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales CARDIFF M2007 Fellow

KHALIL ABDALLA MOHAMED, AMNA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

KHATIB, MUTAHER JEHAN BSc MB BS D(Obs)RCP FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow Retired

KNIGHT, CHARITY JADE MB ChB BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

KOLLI, MADHU MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

KUMAR, ANJU MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1987  F2011 Fellow

LATIBEAUDIERE, MONIQUE MARIE MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

LAZARUS, JOHN HENRY MD MD PhD MSc FRCP FACE FRCOG

F2005 Fellow ad eundem

LEE, RACHEL MB BCh BSc MRCOG

M2017 Member

LIM, KENNETH CHU-KEONG MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1998  F2011 Fellow

LIPETZ, CLARE BSc MB BCh FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

LOCK, GARETH JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

LOGAN, VICTORIA KATHERINE MB BCh DFFP MRCOG

M2009 Member

MANJAMBIGAI, S MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2003  F2019 Fellow

MANJIPPARAMBIL SURENDRAN, SUMI MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

MARX, HELEN MARGARET MB BCh MRCGP FRCOG

D1993  M1998  F2016 Fellow

MISKIN, ADITI RANJEET MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

MOORE, FIONA MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MOORE, FIONA MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

MORRELL, KIM MARINA MB BCh MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales CARDIFF MUNJAL, POOJA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

NANNAPANENI, PADMAJA MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

NARASIMHA SWAMY N, MD MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

NASSAR, AHMAD MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

NASSAR, AHMAD MD MRCOG

M2017 Member

O'LEARY, AMANDA JANE MB ChB MRCOG

M1998 Member

OWEIS, FURAT MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

PALMER, ELAINE LOUISE MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

PATEL-GADHIA, RAJUL MB BS MD MRCOG

M2004  F2018 Member

PAWAR, SARITA MOTI BSc MB BS Dip.GUM FRCOG

D1994  M1995  F2016 Fellow Outside O&G

PEMBRIDGE, JONATHAN MARK MB BCh MRCOG

M2003 Member

POWELL, SIONED ELERI MB ChB MRCOG

M2021 Member

RAJAGOPALA PILLAI SUDHA, RAJALEKSHMY MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAMCHARN, MEERA MB BCH MRCOG

M2021 Member

RAMZAN, IRINA Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

RAMZAN, IRINA Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

RICHARDS, COLIN JOHN MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, ADRIAN MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, SALWA ABDUL KARIM MB ChB FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow Retired

ROSEN, MICHAEL CBE MB ChB FRCA FFARCS FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales CARDIFF F1989 Fellow ad eundem

RZYSKA, EWELINA Lekarz MRCOG

M2013 Member

SAHA, TAPASH KUMAR MB BS MRCOG

M1995 Member Retired

SAJITHA PARVEEN, A MB BS DGO FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

SALIAN, HARINAKSHI ARIAPPA MB BS MD DGO DEP FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

SALIH, AMIRA SALIH AWAD MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

SANIKOP, SHRISHAIL BASAVANNEPPA MB BS DGO MFRP FRCOG

M1989  F2003 Fellow

SANKARY, FURAT MD MRCOG

M2019 Member

SANUSI, RANDA TAHER YOUSEF MB BCh MRCOG

M2020 Member

SCARR, CERYS ELLEN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SCHERF, CAROLINE FRANZISKA State Exam Med FRCOG

M1995  F2018 Fellow

SHAMSUDDIN, MUHAMMAD LUTFI MB ChB MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHARMA, AARTI MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2020 Fellow

SHARMA, SIMRAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

SHROFF, REKHA BM MRCOG

M2001 Member Outside O&G

SINGH, JYOTI MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

SINHA, ANJU MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

SPECHT, REBECCA JENNY MB ChB MRCOG

M2017 Member

TEJURA, HARSIT MB BCh MRCOG

D1996  M1998 Member

THOMAS, CARYL MAIR MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales CARDIFF VIJ, MONIKA MB BS MS MRCOG

M2006 Member

WIENER, JARMILA JOSEFA MB BCh FRCOG

M1976  F1995 Fellow Retired

YOUSSEF, HANEI MOHAMMED HOSNI ALI MB ChB DGO FRCOG

M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

ZAHER, SUMMIA SAMIR ABD-ELAZIM MB ChB MD DFSRH MRCOG

D2008  M2013 Member

CARMARTHEN ABAZA, ISLAM ADEL NASRELDEN MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

ABBASHER, MUGAHID ABDELAZIZ ABDALLA AHMED MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

AHMED, NARGIS UMMA KHADIZA MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member Outside O&G

EL BADRAWY, MANAL MOUSTAFA AWED MB ChB FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow

GOEL, ROOPAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

JYALATH PEDIGE, BUDDHIKA ASELA AMARASENA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KODLIWADMATH, MADHURI MB BS MD FRCOG

M2007  F2022 Fellow

MCSWEENEY, GERALDINE CATHERINE PAULINE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M1991 Member Retired

PISKOROWSKYJ, NICOLA MB BCh MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

SHANKAR, LETCHUMAN RAMAKRISHNAN MB BS MRCOG

M2009 Member

SOLOMON, RUPAMATHI MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1989  F2002 Fellow Retired

TAWADROS, HAPPY ALFY FAHMY MB BCh MRCOG

M2021 Member

CHESTER POLKAMPALLI, MAMATHA MB BS MRCOG

 Member

SENGUPTA, NILADRI MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2022 Fellow

COELBREN DRYDEN, PATRICIA RAE MB ChB FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

COLWYN BAY BICKERTON, NIGEL JOHN MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales COLWYN BAY M1984  F1997 Fellow Retired

CLERK, NICHOLAS TIMOTHY MB ChB BSc FRCOG

M1997  F2018 Fellow

ILYAS, ZAINAB MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

JAYANTHI, ARUMUGAM MB BS DGIO MRCOG

M2014 Member

KHURSHID, MIAN KHURRAM MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

PEEVOR, RICHARD JAMES MB BS MRCOG

M2006 Member

CONWY UMEADI, UCHENNA PATRICK MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

WILLIAMS, JOHN PRITCHARD MB BCh FRCOG

M1969  F1982 Fellow Retired

COWBRIDGE ALLMAN, ANDREW CHRISTOPHER JOHN MB BCh FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

ARNOLD, JILLIAN MARGARET MB BCh FRCOG

M1980  F1997 Fellow Retired

PENKETH, RICHARD JOHN ANDERSON MB BS BSc FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

REES, ALEXANDRA ELIZABETH JOY MB ChB FRCOG

M1987  F1999 Fellow Retired

SIVASURIAM, SUHASHINI ANUSHA MB BS MS FRCS MRCPI MRCOG

M1999 Member

CRICKHOWELL JACKSON, WARWICK DOUGLAS MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1972  F1985 Fellow 35 Year Rule

ROGERS, JONATHAN HUW PRICE MB BS DFFP MRCP FRCOG

M1999  F2011 Fellow

CWMBRAN DANIEL, DAVID GWYN MB BS DCH FRCOG

M1967  F1979 Fellow Retired

HILL, CLAIRE ELIZABETH MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

SULTANA, MARUFA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

SULTANA, MARUFA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

DENBIGH AIKEN, DAVID ALEXANDER MB ChB BAO FRCOG

M1964  F1977 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales DENBIGH APPLETON, FIONA MB ChB FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

PARRY, EMYR MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1967  F1991 Fellow Retired

PLEMING, ALED WYN MB BS MRCOG

M1998 Member

THOMAS, DAVID JEFFREY MB BS MRCS LRCP FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1970  F1983 Fellow Retired

DINAS POWYS SHACALUGA, AMY MB BCh MRCOG

M2013 Member

DYSERTH CHAKRABARTI, SANGHAMITRA MD MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2000 Member Outside O&G

HAVERFORDWE
ST

DAVIES, JOHN ANTHONY KEITH MB BCh FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow Retired

ELKATTAN, EMAN ABDELMONEM HAMED MB BCh MSc MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

HOWELLS, MARGARET RUTH MB BCh FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

LINK, CHRISTINE State Exam Med MRCOG

M2001 Member

MUSALE, SANGEETA SHAILENDRA MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2014 Fellow

PECHTOR, KATERINA State Exam Med FRCOG

M1999  F2012 Fellow

SANYAL, DEBASHISH MB BS Ms FRCOG

D2000  M2001  F2013 Fellow

HAWARDEN MECHERY, JOSEPH MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

HENGOED GOVINDAPILLAI AMBIKA, SREEVIDYA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2006 Member

HOLYHEAD DAW, EDWARD GEORGE MB ChB FRCOG

M1969  F1981 Fellow Retired

HOLYWELL FROST, HANNAH OLIVE MB BCh MSc MFPHM FRCOG

M1968  F1981 Fellow Retired

LAMPETER TREHARNE, ALAN MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2013 Member

LLANDRINDOD 
WELLS

DE VERE, MICHAEL FREDERICK MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

LLANDUDNO HARSHEY, ASHOK DAMODAR MB MS MD FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales LLANDUDNO M1980  F1995 Fellow Retired

LLANELLI ABBASI, IHAB MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

LLANGADOG SHAPLAND, DAVID ERIC PENBERTHY MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1973  F1989 Fellow Retired

LLANGOLLEN GREENWOOD, PETER ANDREW MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1987  F2003 Fellow Retired

LLANTRISANT PUGH, DAVID HENRY OWEN MB BCh FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

WATERMEYER, SEAN RAWSON MB BCh BSc MRCGP MD FRCOG

D1995  M1999  F2016 Fellow

LLANYBYDDER KIDSLEY, SALLY GAY MB BCh FRCOG

D1996  M2000  F2019 Fellow

MARFORD, 
WREXHAM

FERNANDO, BODIYABADUGE AJITH SUJEEWA MB BS FRCOG

M2008  F2021 Fellow

MENAI BRIDGE RIECK, GUDRUN CHRISTINE State Exam Med MRCOG

M1998 Member Retired

TIVY-JONES, PETER MB BS FRCS(Ed) MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

MERTHYE 
TYDFIL

SAHA, LAXMI MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

MERTHYR 
TYDFIL

MAULIK, TAPATI GUHA MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1989 Fellow Retired

VINE, STEVEN JOHN MB ChB FRCOG

M1991  F2004 Fellow

WENT, SAMANTHA LOUISE MBBCh DFSRH MRCOG

M2016 Member

MOLD ALBERTAZZI, PAOLA MD FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

MONMOUTH LUESLEY, DAVID MICHAEL MA MD FRCOG

M1980  F1993 Fellow Retired

MALLICK, SUKRITI RANJAN MB BS FRCOG

M1977  F1993 Fellow Retired

RICH, DELYTH ANN BSc MB BS DipRCOG/RCR FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

STOKES, IAIN MICHAEL MB BCh FRCOG

M1977  F1989 Fellow Retired

MORGANSTOW
N

CONNER, CHRISTINE EVELYN MB ChB FRCOG

M1993  F2016 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales MORRISTON ASGHAR MAJEED, UZMA SHAZIA MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

MOUNTAIN ASH GRIFFITHS, ANTHONY NEIL MB BCh DipMedEd FRCOG

M2003  F2022 Fellow

NEATH BENETT, MARC SYLVIO MB BS FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

BUCK, MARGOT ELIZABETH MB BS FRCGP MRCOG

M1981 Member Retired

NEWPORT AL-DABBAGH, RAWEYA MAHMOED MOHAMED SAEED MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

AMAGADA, JOSEPH OGHENEWERO MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2013 Fellow

AMBEGAOKAR, UMA MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1966  F1987 Fellow Retired

ASHRAF, MAKIYA TAYYIBA HUMAIRA MB BS FRCOG

M1998 Fellow

BISSELING, CATHARINA HERMINA MARIA Artsexamen MRCOG

M2013 Member

CURPAD S, SANJAY MB BS MD MRCOG

M2007 Member

DARBHAMULLA, ANNAPURNA MB BS FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

DAVIES, GWILYM PRITCHARD MB BCh DRCOG FFRMC DOccMed FRCOG

D1984  M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

EDWARDS, GARETH JOHN BM BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

ELANCHERAN, SARANYA BMBS MRCOG

M2019 Member

HAJRA SHAFIQ, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

HALABI, RUBA SALEH MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

JONES, EMMA LAURA MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

KRISHNAVENI G, MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

KUMARI, PINKEE MB BS Ms MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAU, THOMAS FOOK WING BPharm MB BCh FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales NEWPORT M1985 Fellow Retired

LILY AUNG, MB BS FRCOG

M2002  F2015 Fellow Retired

NARGUND, ANITA MALLIKARJUN MB BS MD MRCOG

M2010 Member

QURESHI, AYSHA AFZAL MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAHEEM, MOHAMED ABDOOL SHAMSUIDEEN MB BS MRCOG

M1997 Member

SIVARAJAN, SUJITHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

STONE, MARTIN MD FRCOG

M1973  F1986 Fellow Retired

WRIGHT, ANN MARGARET BSc MB BS FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

PANTYMYWN JOSHI, SHWETA YOGESH MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

PENARTH EVANS, ALAN STEPHEN MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

FIANDER, ALISON NINA BM MSc DM FRCOG

M1986  F2003 Fellow Retired

HOWELLS, ROBERT EDWIN JOHN MB BCh FRCS(Ed) MD FRCOG

M1995  F2007 Fellow

LAL, SUFIA BSc MB BS DGO FRCOG

M1990  F2002 Fellow Retired

LINDSAY, PETER CHARLES MA MB BChir FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

PENMARK BEATTIE, ROBERT BRYAN MD MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

PENPERLLENI SHEPPARD, TIMOTHY JAMES MB BCh MRCOG

M2015 Member

PEN-Y-FAI IGBENEHI, CALEB NKEM MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

PONTYCLUN GUPTA, CHARU MB BS FRCOG

M2005  F2018 Fellow

HARDWAY, MICHAEL TIMOTHY MBBCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

PRICE, ELEANOR JAYNE MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales PONTYCLUN STONE, CATHERINE ANNE MB BCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

WHITE, PHILIP BRUNEL MB BCH MRCOG

M2019 Member

PONTYPOOL ROBB, AMY OLIVIA MB ChB BSc(Hons) MD DFSRH MRCOG

M2012 Member

PORT TALBOT SHAW, LOUISE-EMMA BM BS BMedSci MRCOG

M2010 Member

PORTH OWENS, GEMMA LOUISE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2019 Member

PORTHCAWL REES, GARETH BOWEN MA MB BChir DM MFFP MRCOG

M1986 Member Retired

PRESTATYN BANU, NASSERA SARVARI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1993 Member Retired

RHUDDLAN JAIN, KU KIRTI MB BS DGO MS FRCOG

M1994  F2006 Fellow

Rhyl AKHTAR, NOSHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PANDEY, ANKITA MB BS MRCOG

 Member

ROSSETT RAO, USHA MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

TOON, PHILIP GERALD MB ChB FRCOG

M1982  F1995 Fellow

RUTHIN BROCKMEYER, ANDREA ELISABETH State Exam Med MRCOG

M1997 Member Retired

JONES, MARGARET ENID MB ChB FRCOG

M1973  F1993 Fellow Retired

ROBERTS, LAURA GWENDOLINE RUTH BSc MB BS PhD MRCOG

M2008 Member

ST ASAPH ARMSTRONG, MARGARET ANNE BM BS MRCOG

M1994 Member

EDWARDS, JEFFREY ALAN MB BS FRCS FRCOG

M1977  F1991 Fellow Retired

LATHEEF, RAHAMATULLA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

SULLY BAYLISS, HELEN GEORGINA MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2018 Fellow

SWANSEA ABDULLA, RADHWAN ABDO QAYED MB BCh FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales SWANSEA M2002  F2015 Fellow Outside O&G

ANIS UDDIN, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

BLAIR, JAMES MALCOLM MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1966  F1980 Fellow Retired

BUNKHEILA, ADNAN KHALIL MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2012 Fellow

CHERIAN, JAYA CHEMMANAM MB BS MD FRCOG

M2005  F2016 Fellow

DAS, NAGINDRA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M1998 Member

DEY, MADHUCHANDA MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

DHAR, KALYAN KUMAR MB BS MD DTM&H FRCOG

M1995  F2014 Fellow

EL-TALATINI, MONA RAMADAN TAWFIQE MB BS MRCOG

M2001 Member

EMERY, SIMON JOHN MB ChB DRCOG FRCOG

M1982  F2002 Fellow

FLYNN, PAUL MICHAEL MB BCh BAO MSc MRCOG

M1998 Member

FRANCIS, HELEN CLAIRE BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

FREITES, OMAR NAGI ABDEL-GAWAD MB BS FRCOG

M1981  F1998 Fellow Retired

GASSON, JEREMY NICHOLAS MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

HEMAMALINI, TATIPARTI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2009 Member Outside O&G

HILBORNE, JOANNA BMedSc MB BS MRCOG

M2000 Member

KALRA HARJEET, HARJEET MB BS MD MRCOG

M2005 Member Retired

KEVELIGHAN, EUAN HERBERT MB BCh BAO FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

LALAN, DHVANI MULKANT PRABHA MB BS DGO DNB MRCOG

M2012 Member

LLEWELYN, ROBERT WILLIAM BSc MB ChB FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales SWANSEA LUTCHMAN SINGH, KERRYN JOSEPH DEV ANAND MB BS FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

MAMISO, JULIAN ANOFUKEI MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F2000 Fellow

MORGAN, MARGERY MB ChB FRCOG

M1984  F2008 Fellow

MOSELHI, MARSHAM MB BS FRCS MRCOG

M1997 Member

MUKHERJEE, SIDDHARTHA MB BS DGO FRCSC FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

NAIR, MANJU MB BS MD FRCOG

M2006  F2020 Fellow

RUST, JONATHAN DANIEL BM MRCOG

M2015 Member

SEPPINGS, STELLA MBBCH MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHEHADEH, ZAHER MD FRCOG

M2009  F2021 Fellow

THACKARE, HEMLATA NINAD MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2016 Fellow

YOUNAS, KINZA MB BS FRCOG

M2004  F2022 Fellow

ZAFAR, NABILA MB BS MRCOG

M2011 Member

test TESTONE, NEWSERVER MRCOG

 Member

UPPER 
COLWYN BAY

LEELAVATHY S, MB BS MRCOG

M2003 Member

USK MITCHELL, HELEN SARAH MB BS DFFP DIPGUM MA FHEA FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

VALE OF 
GLAMORGAN

MUKHOPADHYAY, LIZA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2010 Member

WISEMANS 
BRIDGE

OVERTON, CHRISTOPHER MB ChB Dip.Ven FRCOG

M1991  F2005 Fellow

WREXHAM AL-HADITHI, HIBA NAJIM ABDULLAH MB ChB MRCOG

M2007 Member

ANTHONYPILLAI, PEDRUPILLAI MB BS FRCOG

M1983  F2000 Fellow Retired

ARNOWALT, SONIA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Wales WREXHAM M2020 Member

BOULES, RIAD RAGHEB IBRAHIM MB BCh FRCOG

D1992  M1992  F2004 Fellow Retired

DEB BARMAN, BALAKA MB BS DGO MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow Retired

GURUWADAYARHALLI, BRAMARA MB BS MRCOG

M2004 Member

KAMALA, MINI MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2008 Member

KUMARI, SUJATHA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

NAZ, RAHEELA MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

NAZNEEN, KHADIJA MB BS FCPS MRCOG

M2008 Member

PAI NADKARNI , DEEPA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

SEKAR, SINDHU MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

TAYLOR, WILLIAM GORDON MB ChB M(Obst) LLM FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

UPADHYAY, KALPANA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1998  F2014 Fellow

VLIES, PHILIP ROBIN MA MB BChir FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1976  F1989 Fellow Retired

YU MAW, KYIN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

YSTRAD 
MEURIG

RHYS, WILLIAM JOSEPH ST. ERVYL-GLYNDWR MA MB BS BSC DPh 
MFCM MRCOG

M1961 Member Retired

Zambia KATETE MAKUKULA, ZICHE HOSTONE MB ChB MRCOG

M1993 Member

LUSAKA AHMED, YUSUF BSc BM FRCOG

M1992  F2004 Fellow

CHIKAMATA, DAVY MISHECK MD FRCOG

M1982  F1998 Fellow

MKUMBA, GRICELIA STANSLAUS MB ChB DGO MRCOG

M1992 Member

MONZE KILROY, MATILDA MAEVE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Zambia MONZE M1970 Member 35 Year Rule

MUFULIRA NYIRENDA, HELEN DIWETTE BSc MB ChB MRCOG

M1997 Member

Zimbabwe BULAWAYO MUNYORO, NEHEMIAH TAPERERWA MB BS FRCOG

M1972  F1986 Fellow 35 Year Rule

NGWENYA, SOLWAYO MB ChB FRCOG

M2004  F2017 Fellow

CENTENARY NAHA, NEELA MB BS FRCOG

M1980  F1995 Fellow

HARARE CHIPATO, TSUNGAYI MB ChB FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow

CHIRENJE, ZVAVAHERA MICHAEL MD FRCOG

M1989  F2001 Fellow

CHIWARE, MISHECK MB ChB FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

GUZHA, BOTHWELL TAKAINGOFA MB ChB MRCOG

M2011 Member

ILIFF, VIRGINIA FRANCES MB BS BA FRCOG

M1991  F2007 Fellow Retired

KASULE, JONATHAN LUYERA MSc MB ChB FRCS(Ed) FRCOG

M1975  F1988 Fellow

MUNJANJA, STEPHEN PETER MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow

ROBERTSON, ANTHONY MB ChB FRCOG

M1971  F1984 Fellow 35 Year Rule

TAGWIRA, VALERIE JOAN MB ChB DFSRH LOC IUT LOC SDI MRCOG

M2008 Member

ZVISHAVANE MATAKA, GREGORY CHAD MB ChB MRCS LRCP FRCOG

M1983  F1998 Fellow

Location 
Unknown

ADELEKE, OLUWASEYI OLARINOYE MBBS MRCOG

M2023 Member

AGARWAL, SHILPA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

AHMAD, UMMARAH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AHMED, SHEERIN ELSAYED ALI MOHAMMED GAILY MB BS MRCOG

M2014 Member

ALLEN, LESLIE ALLAN MB ChB FRCOG

M1956  F1975 Fellow Retired

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

ALMUSAWA, SAMI HASHIM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

AL-SUDANI, ALIYAH HUSSEIN ALI MB ChB MRCOG

M2019 Member

ARATHY, VELUSAMY LAKSHMI MB BS MD DNB FRCOG

M2000  F2016 Fellow

ASTBURY, KATHARINE MB ChB BAO FRCSI MRCOG

M2000 Member

BABIKER, ELWALEED ABDELRAHMAN ELBASHEER MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2018 Fellow

BADR, NESREEN SAMIR ELSAWY SOLIMAN MB BCh MRCOG

M2019 Member

BALAKRISHNAN, DEEPTHY MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BALAKRISHNAN, SHEILA MB BS MD FRCOG

M1994  F2007 Fellow

BANERJEE, SUDIPTA DILIP MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BANERJEE, SUDIPTA DILIP MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

BANO, NOREEN MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

BANSAL, ANUSUYA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

BARAKAT, MOHAMED IZZELDIN ELFATIH MB BS MRCOG

 Member

BATES, JOHN LESLIE BSc MRCS LRCP FRACOG FRCOG

M1976  F1992 Fellow Retired

BHATLA, NEERJA FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

BREDAKI, FOTEINI EMMANOUELLA MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

BRESLIN, EAMONN JOHN MB ChB MRCOG

M2010 Member

BRIERLEY, GEMMA ZOE MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

BRYCE, ROBERT LEIGH MB BS MSc PhD FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1981  F1994 Fellow Retired

BULCHANDANI, SUPRIYA MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

M2008 Member

CHAKRABARTI, RIMA SHRUTI MB ChB BSc (Medical Sciences) MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHAN, WAI YIN WINNIE MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

CHIA, KEE VUI MD DTM&H FRCOG

M1988  F2000 Fellow Retired

CHIMALPOD, INDUMATI PRAMILA J MB BS DGO MRCPI MRCOG

M2014 Member

COFFEY, CATHERINE JUDITH MB BS MA MMedSci MRCOG

M2014 Member

CORNISH, JENNIFER HIBBLE PhC MB BS FRACOG MRCOG

M1976 Member Retired

COWAN, FIONA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

CRAWFORD, NATALIE ELIZABETH HELEN MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

D/O HAJI MUHAMMAD FAROOQ, SAIMA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

DASTGIR, SALEEM MB BS DRCOG FRCOG

D2001  M2002  F2015 Fellow

DATTA, MEGHNA MB BS MRCOG

M2008 Member

DAVE, SONAL MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2013 Member

DEVARAJAN, SANGEETHA MB BS FRCOG

M2007  F2019 Fellow

DIGWOOD, KENNETH IVOR MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1957  F1974 Fellow Retired

DOBSON, PETER CAPELL MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG FRCOG

M1972  F1988 Fellow Retired

DOWNIE, JAMES MB ChB FRCS(C) FRCOG

M1971  F1986 Fellow Retired

DUBEY, MANGLA MB BS MsS MRCOG

M2006 Fellow Elect

ELHODAIBY, MOHAMED KHALED MOHAMED ELMAMOUN MB BCh MSc 
MRCOG

M2016 Member

EL-SAYED FODA, MOHAMED AHMED MOHAMED MB BCh FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

M1996  F2011 Fellow

ELSHAER, AMIRA ADEL MAHMOUD ABDELALIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

ELSHAER, AMIRA ADEL MAHMOUD ABDELALIM MB BCh MRCOG

M2018 Member

EL-SHEIWI, REDA AHMED MAHMOUD MB BCh MSc FRCOG

M2004  F2020 Fellow

FALCONE, TOMMASO FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

FATIMA, SABA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

G SHREE LAKSHMI, MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GALLAGHER, MAEVE MB ChB MRCOG

M2018 Member

GAMI, NEHA MB BS MRCOG

M2015 Member

GODFREY, MICHELLE ANN LOUISE MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2014 Member

GOGINENI, AKHILA MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

GOSWAMI, DIKSHA MB BS MD DNB MRCOG

M2010 Member

HAFAZALLA, BASEM KAREEM MB BCh FRCOG

M1996  F2008 Fellow

HARISON, CHRISTOPHER STRATFORD MB BCh FRCOG

M1960  F1978 Fellow Retired

HASLAM, JESSICA CHARLOTTE MB BS MRCOG

M2022 Member

HEEPS, ANDREW JOHN MB BS BSc(Hons) MRCOG

M2011 Member

HILL, SIMON ROBERT MB BS FRCOG

M1993  F2013 Fellow

HOWELL, DAVID MB BS FRCS FRCS(Ed) FRACS FRCOG

M1956  F1971 Fellow Retired

HUMAIRA AHSAN QURESHI, MB BS MCPS FCPS MRCOG

M2014 Member

HUSSAIN, RUBINA MB BS FCPS FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

ILORI, OLADOTUN MOBOLAJI MB ChB FRCOG

M2002  F2016 Fellow

JAIN, CHARU MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JASSAWALLA, NAVROZE MEHERNOSH MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

JAWAD, RUHI ALI MB BS MSc MFSRH MFFLM FRCOG

M1996  F2013 Fellow Outside O&G

JEEVANANTHAN, PRIYA PRASANTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JEEVANANTHAN, PRIYA PRASANTHI MB BS MRCOG

M2018 Member

JONES, CEIRIOS MAIR MBBCh MRCOG

M2016 Member

KAUR, GURPREET MB BS MD MRCOG

M2011 Member

KERKHOFF, BARBARA ALEXA MD MRCOG

M2013 Member

KHOO, WAN YU FREDA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

KIRSCHNER, ROLF STEINAR FRCOG

 Fellow honoris causa

KRAMER, HERBERT MB BCh FRCS(Ed) FICS FRCOG

M1958  F1979 Fellow Retired

KRISHNASWAMY, PRIYANKA MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

KUMAR, PREETI KRISHNA MBBS, MS MRCOG

M2022 Member

LAI, JONATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAI, JONATHAN MB BS MRCOG

M2017 Member

LAVERY, STUART ANTONY MB BCh MSc MRCOG

M1996 Member

LEONG, NOEL KWAI YIN MB BS M.Med FAMS FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow

LESLIE, KARIN MB ChB MRCOG

M2002 Member

LEWIS, KATE MARY MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

M2022 Member

LISSAUER, DAVID MICHAEL MB ChB BMedSci PhD MRCOG

M2014 Member

LOK, WING YI MB ChB MRCOG

M2013 Member

MACKILLOP, LUCY FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

MAHBOOB, AFSHEEN MB BS MRCOG

M2010 Member

MANE, SANDEEP VISHWASRAO MB BS FRCOG

M1997  F2009 Fellow

MARCUS, SAMUEL FAHIM MB BCh MRCS LRCP FRCS FRCOG

M1982  F1997 Fellow Retired

MEHREZ, SHERIF GAMAL MOHAMED MB ChB FRCOG

M1996  F2015 Fellow

MERRICK, KATHLEEN MARY THERESA MB ChB BScMedSci(Hons) DFSRH 
MRCOG

M2014 Member

MICHAELIS, SILKE ANNY MARTINE State Exam Med FRCOG

M2001  F2016 Fellow

MOEMEN, MORRIS MB BCh MRCOG

M2006 Member

MOHAMED RISHARD, MOHAMED RIYAL MB BS MD MRCOG

M2014 Member

MONTGOMERY, ALISON MAIRI MB ChB MRCOG

M2015 Member

MORIARTY, KIERON TIMOTHY BM BCh MRCOG

M2002 Member Retired

MORTIMER, ALEXANDER MB BS MRCOG

M2013 Member

MOTH, PHILIPPA ANN MB BS BSc MRCOG

M2010 Member

MOUNSEY, JOHN DOUGLAS MB BS FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1962  F1977 Fellow Retired

MULIK, VARSHA VITHAL MB BS MD DGO FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

MURPHY, NIAMH CELINE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2019 Member

NG, ZHENG YUAN MB BS MRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

M2018 Member

NISAL, MAYURA KAUSTUBH MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2011 Member

NNOCHIRI, AKOBUNDU MB BS MRCOG

M2005 Member

NUHA ABDALLA HASSAN SAEID, MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

O'BRIEN, PATRICK MICHAEL SHAUGHN MB BCh MD FRCOG

M1979  F1991 Fellow Retired

ODURO, FREDERICK MBChB MRCOG

M2022 Member

OGILVY, JAMES GARDINER MB BS FRCS(Ed) FRACOG MRCOG

M1966 Member Retired

O'GORMAN, NEIL MATHEW MB ChB BSc MRCOG

M2012 Member

O'KANE, CATRIONA MARIE MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2012 Member

OLALEYE, MUKAILA AFOLABI MB BS MRCOG

M2002 Member Outside O&G

OLUFUNWA, STEPHEN ADEFOLARIN MA MB ChB BAO MRCOG

M1984 Member Outside O&G

O'NEILL, AOIFE ELIZABETH MB BCh MRCOG

M2003 Member

OOI, LIAN SEE MD MRCOG

M2018 Member

ORCHARD, COLIN JAMES MB ChB FRANZCOG FRCOG

M1980  F1994 Fellow Retired

O'REILLY, FINBAR AIDAN MB BCh BAO LRCP&SI FRCOG

M1997  F2010 Fellow

OSMAN, MOHAMED AHMED ELTAYB MB BS MRCOG

M2023 Member

OTHMAN, FARAH FATIMY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

O'TOOLE, FIONA EMMA MB BCh MRCOG

D2012  M2019 Member

PAWAR, PALLAVI GANPAT MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

PENMAN, DAVID GERARD TD MB BS MRCOG

M1993 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

PSAROUDAKIS, DIMITRIOS MB BS DFFP MRCOG

M2010 Member

PUN MAGAR, CHANDRA KUMARI Vrach MRCOG

M2019 Member

QUINN, STEPHEN DEREK MB BS BSc FRCOG

M2009  F2022 Fellow

RAHIM, FARIHA MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

RANSOME, CLAIRE TIFFANY MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1994  F2011 Fellow

RATHORE, AMISHA MBBS MRCOG

M2022 Member

RAY, CHITRA MB BS FRCOG

M1970  F1988 Fellow Retired

REDDY, PODDUTURI LAKSHMI MB BS FRCOG

M1979  F1995 Fellow Retired

REIDY, FIONA MB BCh BAO MRCOG

M2017 Member

RELF, LAWRENCE LARDNER MB BS FRACOG FRCOG

M1956  F1979 Fellow Retired

RICHARDSON, HEATHER MB ChB DRCOG MRCOG

D2011  M2016 Member

ROBSON, MELANIE JAYNE MB BS FRCOG

M1991  F2003 Fellow

SABA, SAMIRAMIS MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

SANDLER, BERNARD MAURICE MB BCh FICS FRCOG

M1954  F1977 Fellow Retired

SARKAR, ANURADHA MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2010 Fellow

SEIN, ELEANOR MB ChB MRCOG

 Member

SHAMSUL KAMAL, SHARMINA KAMAL MD MRCOG

M2012 Member

SHARMA, BHAWNA MD MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHARMA, SURBHI MB BS MD MRCOG

M2013 Member Outside O&G

SHERITON, JACK EDMUND MB BCh FRCS(C) FACOG FRCOG

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

M1961  F1977 Fellow Retired

SHIMAA ABDO MOSAD SOUBH, MB BCh MRCOG

M2022 Member

SHIN MIN THWE, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2018 Fellow Retired

SHINGSHETTY, LAXMI ADVISWAMY MB BS MRCOG

M2016 Member

SIDDIQUE, SAADIA MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

SINGH, TULIKA MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2004 Member

SIT, CHUN YUE MB BS FRCOG

M1986  F1999 Fellow Retired

SUBHA, SANKARANARAYANAN MB BS MRCOG

M1999 Member

SYEDA ZAIBUNNISA, MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

T, SHILPA REDDY MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

TABASSUM PERVEEN, MB BS FRCOG

M2003  F2016 Fellow

TAY, JACQUELINE I-YEN MB ChB MD FRCOG

M1992  F2005 Fellow

THANAWALA, TINA MB BS MRCOG

M2020 Member

THOMPSON, AISLING MB BCh MRCOG

M2011 Member

THONG, PAO WEN MB BS M.Med MRCOG

M1988 Member

TUNIO, KULSOOM MB BS MRCOG

M2019 Member

VEDULA LAKSHMI KIRAN, MB BS DGO MRCOG

M2007 Member

VIJAYALAKSHMI, GOVINDA PILLAI MB BS FRCOG

M1998  F2021 Fellow

VISWANATHA, RADHIKA KASHI MB BS FRCOG

M2006  F2019 Fellow

WAN, YEE-LOI MB BS MRCOG

M2012 Member

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date



Location 
Unknown

WARTY, NEETA FRCOG

 Fellow ad eundem

WATTS, JOHN FFRANCON MD MB BCh FRCOG

M1981  F1993 Fellow Retired

YIP, CHUI SHAN MB ChB MRCOG

M2016 Member

ZUTSHI, ANITA MB BS MS FRCOG

M1993  F2006 Fellow

D = DRCOG examination date.  M = MRCOG examination date.  F= FRCOG elevation date
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